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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     BENJAMIN MATOLO        M1934       1/1467       31:53     1:07:17     1:42:36     2:14:23    5:08     2:14:25
2     JOSEPH KAHUGU          M1934       2/1467       31:55     1:07:20     1:42:37     2:14:59    5:09     2:14:59
3     PENVEL OSORO           M1934       3/1467       31:53     1:07:17     1:42:36     2:15:30    5:11     2:15:32
4     PATRICK KAOTSANE       M1934       4/1467       32:05     1:07:46     1:43:10     2:16:04    5:12     2:16:03
5     YURIY CHIZHOV          M1934       5/1467       31:53     1:07:18     1:43:14     2:16:38    5:13     2:16:39
6     PAVEL ANDREYEV         M1934       6/1467       31:55     1:07:20     1:43:11     2:17:20    5:15     2:17:20
7     JAMES KURIA            M1934       7/1467       31:54     1:07:16     1:42:56     2:17:36    5:15     2:17:38
8     ELLY RONO              M1934       8/1467       31:53     1:07:18     1:42:40     2:17:58    5:16     2:17:59
9     ANDREW MUSUVA          M1934       9/1467       31:58     1:07:19     1:43:26     2:19:05    5:19     2:19:05
10    GIDEON MUTISYA         M1934      10/1467       31:54     1:07:18     1:44:37     2:19:20    5:19     2:19:22
11    ANDREY KUZNETSOV       M4044        1/655       31:57     1:07:48     1:45:12     2:19:38    5:20     2:19:39
12    KONSTANTIN PERMITIN    M1934      11/1467       32:01     1:07:44     1:45:12     2:20:54    5:23     2:20:55
13    WIESLAW PERSZKE        M4044        2/655       32:04     1:07:49     1:45:38     2:21:09    5:23     2:21:09
14    CHOKRI DHAUVADI        M1934      12/1467       32:06     1:09:22     1:47:21     2:22:13    5:26     2:22:14
15    CHRISTOPHER LUNDSTROM  M1934      13/1467       33:06     1:09:50     1:47:21     2:23:27    5:29     2:23:28
16    TESFAYE BEKELE         M1934      14/1467       32:01     1:08:27     1:47:24     2:25:07    5:33     2:25:07
17    FEDOR RYJOV            M4044        3/655       31:55     1:07:19     1:43:44     2:25:59    5:35     2:25:59
18    ERIC HEINS             M1934      15/1467       34:00     1:12:09     1:51:44     2:28:42    5:41     2:28:43
19    PETE MILLER            M1934      16/1467       34:15     1:12:45     1:51:59     2:29:33    5:43     2:29:35
20    GILBERT RUTTO          M3539        1/772       31:54     1:08:54     1:48:58     2:30:03    5:44     2:30:04
21    KEVIN TAYLOR           M1934      17/1467       34:00     1:12:14     1:51:32     2:30:26    5:45     2:30:27
22    MATTHEW MESSNER        M1934      18/1467       34:15     1:12:45     1:52:01     2:31:27    5:47     2:31:29
23    MOHAMED ALOUI          M1934      19/1467       32:08     1:09:26     1:50:19     2:32:49    5:50     2:32:49
24    TIM NEWELL             M4044        4/655       35:20     1:14:51     1:55:53     2:33:10    5:51     2:33:11
25    SVEN HAUG              M1934      20/1467       33:41     1:12:21     1:53:26     2:33:38    5:52     2:33:39
26    LYUBOV DENISOVA        F1934       1/1366       36:23     1:16:25     1:56:51     2:35:12    5:56     2:35:13
27    ZINAIDA SEMENOVA       F3539        1/403       36:24     1:16:25     1:57:05     2:35:59    5:57     2:35:59
28    STEVE FRERICKS         M1934      21/1467       36:18     1:16:24     1:57:04     2:36:10    5:58     2:36:11
29    WIOLETTA KRYZA         F1934       2/1366       36:23     1:16:25     1:57:08     2:36:40    5:59     2:36:40
30    JUSTIN STAKSTON        M1934      22/1467       37:14     1:17:41     1:57:56     2:36:31    6:00     2:36:54
31    ADRIANA BARBU          F4044        1/276       36:24     1:18:03     1:59:40     2:37:10    6:00     2:37:11
32    ELENA MAKOLOVA         F3539        2/403       36:24     1:16:45     1:58:49     2:37:24    6:01     2:37:24
33    TOM ZIMMERMAN          M4044        5/655       36:07     1:16:38     1:58:20     2:37:30    6:01     2:37:31
34    PHILIP BITELER         M1934      23/1467       36:06     1:16:24     1:57:56     2:37:43    6:01     2:37:45
35    SVETLANA TKACH SHEPELE F1934       3/1366       36:23     1:16:39     1:58:20     2:37:45    6:02     2:37:47
36    CHRIS TOEPFER          M3539        2/772       38:06     1:19:56     2:01:02     2:39:05    6:05     2:39:05
37    ALENA VINITSKAYA       F1934       4/1366       37:05     1:19:27     2:02:39     2:41:44    6:11     2:41:45
38    JIM PELARSKE           M5054        1/438       36:54     1:18:41     2:02:38     2:41:53    6:11     2:41:54
39    LARISA MALIKOVA        F1934       5/1366       36:24     1:17:52     2:01:39     2:41:56    6:11     2:41:56
40    ANDY FREDERICK         M1934      24/1467       36:23     1:19:32     2:03:24     2:42:11    6:12     2:42:13
41    TOM HEINITZ            M1934      25/1467       36:53     1:18:40     2:01:22     2:42:35    6:13     2:42:36
42    JOHN AKINS             M1934      26/1467       37:42     1:19:42     2:02:04     2:42:46    6:13     2:42:55
43    DAVE SUTEJ             M1934      27/1467       37:05     1:19:30     2:03:14     2:43:01    6:14     2:43:03
44    TATIANA SALAZAR        F1934       6/1366       37:05     1:19:25     2:03:31     2:44:03    6:16     2:44:05
45    BERT WENZEL            M1934      28/1467       37:58     1:20:31     2:03:03     2:44:23    6:17     2:44:32
46    JOSEPH HAYNES          M4549        1/597       38:01     1:21:02     2:04:30     2:45:07    6:18     2:45:10
47    ROB WHETHAM            M4549        2/597       37:48     1:21:08     2:04:20     2:45:13    6:19     2:45:14
48    SCOTT WALSCHLAGER      M3539        3/772       36:09     1:17:10     2:01:24     2:45:26    6:19     2:45:26
49    BRENT SMITH            M4549        3/597       38:05     1:21:05     2:04:40     2:45:29    6:19     2:45:31
50    KEITH BERNDT           M4044        6/655       37:26     1:19:46     2:03:36     2:45:53    6:20     2:45:59
51    ROBERT PETERFESO JR    M3539        4/772       38:36     1:22:14     2:06:17     2:45:58    6:21     2:46:04
52    MATT KING              M1934      29/1467       38:16     1:24:27     2:08:05     2:46:27    6:23     2:47:19
53    CHRISTOPHER KOPP       M1934      30/1467       38:04     1:19:34     2:01:12     2:47:29    6:24     2:47:38
54    ERIC STABER            M3539        5/772       40:29     1:24:56     2:07:43     2:47:18    6:24     2:47:46
55    BILL SUFFRINS          M3539        6/772       37:00     1:19:43     2:04:53     2:47:48    6:25     2:47:56
56    DAVID TAPPE            M4044        7/655       37:45     1:20:03     2:05:59     2:48:21    6:26     2:48:25
57    STEVE LEAKE            M3539        7/772       36:50     1:18:36     2:02:10     2:48:23    6:26     2:48:27
58    WARREN KISH            M1934      31/1467       37:49     1:19:30     2:02:58     2:48:42    6:27     2:48:56
59    AARON SMITH            M3539        8/772       38:27     1:22:03     2:06:44     2:48:43    6:27     2:48:58
60    TERRY STEWART          M4549        4/597       39:55     1:23:58     2:08:03     2:49:01    6:27     2:49:02
61    TIMOTHY REBOULET       M1934      32/1467       38:33     1:22:55     2:07:30     2:49:06    6:28     2:49:08
62    ALLEN ZETTERLUND       M4549        5/597       37:39     1:21:00     2:05:37     2:49:14    6:28     2:49:16
63    NOAH BILLIG            M1934      33/1467       36:23     1:18:02     2:06:18     2:49:16    6:28     2:49:17
64    EDWARD BRADLEY         M1934      34/1467       38:17     1:21:55     2:07:12     2:49:08    6:28     2:49:18
65    TORRY ZELLER           M1934      35/1467       35:20     1:14:25     2:02:10     2:49:35    6:29     2:49:36
66    PAUL SCHROEDER         M3539        9/772       38:26     1:22:12     2:07:21     2:49:53    6:29     2:49:55
67    DAVE LARSEN            M1934      36/1467       36:56     1:19:10     2:04:21     2:49:20    6:30     2:50:01
68    KRIS WARSZAWSKI        M4044        8/655       38:23     1:21:26     2:06:20     2:50:09    6:30     2:50:13
69    KIRT GOETZKE           M4044        9/655       38:28     1:23:09     2:09:03     2:50:24    6:30     2:50:24
70    ALENA PETERKOVA        F4044        2/276       36:23     1:16:39     2:00:04     2:50:34    6:31     2:50:35
71    JOHN HAMBROOK          M1934      37/1467       36:59     1:19:40     2:04:04     2:50:34    6:31     2:50:45
72    MITCHELL KIMMES        M1934      38/1467       37:45     1:19:35     2:03:47     2:50:53    6:32     2:51:02
73    JAMES GRINDLE          M4044       10/655       39:49     1:24:15     2:09:09     2:51:04    6:32     2:51:11
74    SHANE PELTONEN         M1934      39/1467       37:27     1:19:55     2:05:42     2:51:16    6:33     2:51:21
75    JOHN CRETZMEYER        M5054        2/438       39:53     1:24:18     2:09:13     2:51:22    6:33     2:51:24
76    SCOTT NIEMELA          M3539       10/772       38:35     1:22:58     2:07:45     2:51:27    6:33     2:51:34
77    STUART KOLB            M3539       11/772       39:02     1:23:31     2:09:04     2:51:35    6:34     2:51:45
78    WESLEY BELANGER        M1934      40/1467       38:18     1:21:56     2:07:15     2:51:50    6:34     2:51:59
79    BRIAN MAY              M1934      41/1467       37:05     1:19:50     2:04:58     2:52:32    6:35     2:52:34
80    ALAN EVANS             M3539       12/772       40:50     1:26:47     2:10:53     2:52:38    6:36     2:52:40
81    DALE HEINEN            M4549        6/597       39:52     1:24:16     2:09:08     2:52:48    6:36     2:52:52
82    DUSTY OLSON            M1934      42/1467       37:28     1:20:09     2:04:59     2:53:17    6:37     2:53:20
83    TODD VANDERVORT        M3539       13/772       37:45     1:21:01     2:06:16     2:53:29    6:38     2:53:33
84    AUSTIN MCNALL          M1934      43/1467       42:06     1:28:41     2:14:25     2:53:46    6:38     2:53:55
85    JOHN REDMOND           M1934      44/1467       42:03     1:28:38     2:14:23     2:53:50    6:39     2:54:01
86    DAVID CROCKER          M4044       11/655       39:36     1:24:48     2:10:45     2:54:05    6:39     2:54:09
87    RICK CLEARY            M3539       14/772       39:50     1:24:14     2:08:58     2:54:15    6:39     2:54:21
88    GILLIAN HOROVITZ       F4549        1/200       39:27     1:25:23     2:12:27     2:54:26    6:40     2:54:25
89    KURT STUNEK            M4044       12/655       40:48     1:26:56     2:12:32     2:54:21    6:40     2:54:26
90    JERRY HENLEY           M4044       13/655       34:01     1:15:17     2:11:29     2:54:29    6:40     2:54:29
91    JAMES THORNTON         M3539       15/772       39:35     1:25:17     2:10:37     2:53:37    6:40     2:54:30
92    EVE RUKAVINA           F1934       7/1366       40:28     1:26:13     2:12:39     2:54:33    6:40     2:54:35
93    DARREN RUSCHY          M3539       16/772       39:54     1:25:17     2:11:31     2:54:41    6:40     2:54:45
94    STEPHEN MOOSBRUGGER    M4549        7/597       39:55     1:25:19     2:11:30     2:54:45    6:41     2:54:48
95    CATHERINE HERNE        F1934       8/1366       39:37     1:24:24     2:11:03     2:54:51    6:41     2:54:52
96    CHRISTOPHER MILLS      M1934      45/1467       41:57     1:28:37     2:14:19     2:55:02    6:41     2:55:09
97    TODD HAUGEN            M3539       17/772       39:38     1:23:26     2:08:26     2:55:08    6:41     2:55:13
98    JESSE NELSON           M1934      46/1467       38:41     1:22:58     2:08:57     2:55:20    6:42     2:55:22
99    DANIEL HYLAND          M1934      47/1467       39:49     1:24:13     2:09:45     2:55:16    6:42     2:55:22
100   CHRISTOPHER KROLICK    M1934      48/1467       40:33     1:25:02     2:10:03     2:55:02    6:42     2:55:26
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101   WILLIAM ANDRESEN       M4044       14/655       39:57     1:24:20     2:09:20     2:55:29    6:42     2:55:28
102   DICK BEARDSLEY         M4549        8/597       40:49     1:26:57     2:12:38     2:55:34    6:42     2:55:39
103   JASON BOON             M1934      49/1467       43:06     1:26:31     2:11:09     2:54:49    6:43     2:55:41
104   CECILY TYNAN           F1934       9/1366       40:38     1:26:03     2:12:24     2:55:44    6:43     2:55:58
105   SEAN O'DAY             M1934      50/1467       40:36     1:25:06     2:11:30     2:55:54    6:44     2:56:15
106   CHRISTOPHER LEIGH      M1934      51/1467       41:16     1:26:40     2:11:26     2:52:23    6:44     2:56:20
107   MICHAEL REVELLO        M4549        9/597       40:09     1:25:53     2:12:25     2:56:24    6:45     2:56:42
108   KENNETH MERCIER        M4549       10/597       40:23     1:26:39     2:13:54     2:56:40    6:45     2:56:43
109   JON BLACK              M1934      52/1467       40:31     1:25:40     2:12:00     2:56:37    6:45     2:56:50
110   MICHAEL DAVENPORT      M4044       15/655       39:53     1:25:18     2:12:32     2:56:49    6:45     2:56:53
111   SHARON STUBLER         F3539        3/403       39:23     1:24:19     2:11:56     2:56:54    6:45     2:56:56
112   DON ZASTROW            M3539       18/772       41:00     1:27:43     2:13:46     2:56:50    6:46     2:57:09
113   DOUGLAS JANNUSCH       M1934      53/1467       38:04     1:20:50     2:08:30     2:56:58    6:46     2:57:16
114   JOHN KOENIG            M3539       19/772       39:09     1:23:19     2:09:31     2:56:08    6:47     2:57:38
115   JONATHAN BERENBOM      M1934      54/1467       40:06     1:25:02     2:12:07     2:57:58    6:48     2:58:01
116   DAVID ROBERTS          M3539       20/772       41:53     1:29:08     2:15:54     2:57:42    6:48     2:58:04
117   DARRIS BLACKFORD       M3539       21/772       41:58     1:30:05     2:16:05     2:56:58    6:48     2:58:10
118   STEVE SONDRALL         M4549       11/597       40:49     1:27:12     2:14:14     2:58:05    6:48     2:58:18
119   ANTHONY RAJKOWSKI      M1934      55/1467       40:32     1:25:31     2:12:30     2:57:59    6:49     2:58:27
120   JOEL SKILLINGS         M3539       22/772       42:18     1:30:34     2:17:40     2:57:57    6:49     2:58:32
121   RYAN LOKKEN            M1934      56/1467       41:22     1:27:00     2:14:05     2:58:08    6:49     2:58:34
122   GREGORY GESELL         M1934      57/1467       39:22     1:22:44     2:08:18     2:58:21    6:49     2:58:39
123   MICHAEL KRAUSS         M3539       23/772       40:51     1:27:43     2:14:51     2:58:29    6:50     2:58:44
124   MICHAEL NAWROCKI       M1934      58/1467       41:57     1:28:47     2:14:19     2:58:39    6:50     2:58:46
125   ELIJAH LEVITT          M1934      59/1467       41:14     1:27:36     2:13:35     2:58:31    6:50     2:58:52
126   HAL SCHMIDT            M1934      60/1467       40:09     1:26:10     2:13:22     2:58:40    6:50     2:58:55
127   MIKE CONNOLLY          M4549       12/597       39:49     1:25:17     2:12:35     2:58:58    6:50     2:59:05
128   MICHAEL BAUMANN        M4044       16/655       40:54     1:26:59     2:14:48     2:58:58    6:50     2:59:09
129   ROBERT STEINBACH       M4044       17/655       41:02     1:27:45     2:14:16     2:58:56    6:51     2:59:13
130   CORY HELM              M1934      61/1467       43:22     1:28:23     2:12:44     2:59:02    6:51     2:59:19
131   SEANA LARSON           F1934      10/1366       39:24     1:24:33     2:12:46     2:59:25    6:51     2:59:27
132   JARED MONDRY           M5559        1/201       41:25     1:28:19     2:15:24     2:59:24    6:51     2:59:29
133   RICK HALER             M4044       18/655       40:28     1:26:46     2:14:44     2:58:57    6:51     2:59:34
134   RUSSELL JOSEPH         M1934      62/1467       41:01     1:26:45     2:12:57     2:59:38    6:52     2:59:42
135   KEITH DONOVAN          M1934      63/1467       42:37     1:29:40     2:16:12     2:59:41    6:52     2:59:47
136   SONYA ANDERSON         F1934      11/1366       40:00     1:26:09     2:12:56     2:59:48    6:52     2:59:51
137   JARED SVOBODA          M1934      64/1467       42:00     1:28:23     2:15:06     2:59:37    6:52     2:59:53
138   JEFFREY STINSON        M1934      65/1467       41:12     1:27:12     2:13:38     2:59:43    6:52     2:59:54
139   DAVID ROSENBERGER      M1934      66/1467       40:40     1:27:14     2:14:12     2:59:38    6:52     2:59:54
140   GENE NIEMI             M4044       19/655       41:57     1:29:57     2:15:52     2:59:51    6:52     2:59:58
141   JIM TAYLOR             M4044       20/655       41:57     1:29:16     2:16:49     2:59:54    6:52     3:00:02
142   DAVID BERNIER          M5054        3/438       41:27     1:28:21     2:15:39     2:59:56    6:53     3:00:10
143   DEAN SCHILLINGER       M4044       21/655       39:18     1:24:14     2:13:12     3:00:05    6:53     3:00:13
144   MIKE WHEELER           M5054        4/438       40:11     1:26:02     2:14:20     3:00:11    6:53     3:00:25
145   BROOKE CARNEY          F1934      12/1366       42:03     1:29:47     2:17:11     3:00:25    6:54     3:00:39
146   STEPHEN MAUPIN         M5054        5/438       40:00     1:25:44     2:13:35     3:00:25    6:54     3:00:39
147   KIMBERLY SCHULTZ HAGER F1934      13/1366       38:29     1:24:28     2:13:57     3:01:01    6:55     3:01:06
148   KERRY STAATS           M3539       24/772       42:19     1:29:02     2:16:15     3:01:01    6:55     3:01:07
149   HANS SCHLECHT          M4044       22/655       42:33     1:29:47     2:16:51     3:01:01    6:56     3:01:23
150   TROY IVESDAL           M1934      67/1467       42:19     1:29:07     2:16:30     2:59:49    6:56     3:01:26
151   KEVIN BLADER           M1934      68/1467       41:36     1:28:03     2:15:43     3:01:12    6:56     3:01:29
152   MARK MANTEL            M1934      69/1467       41:09     1:28:08     2:15:15     3:01:18    6:56     3:01:31
153   DANIEL ELBERT          M4044       23/655       41:46     1:29:06     2:16:52     3:01:28    6:56     3:01:33
154   IRINA ADAMS            F1934      14/1366       39:52     1:26:25     2:16:03     3:01:51    6:57     3:01:54
155   MICHAEL FLEETHAM       M3539       25/772       41:23     1:28:02     2:15:22     3:01:51    6:57     3:01:54
156   MIKE MARSHALEK         M4044       24/655       41:01     1:27:51     2:15:13     3:01:47    6:57     3:01:59
157   PAUL CASE              M4044       25/655       43:13     1:31:53     2:20:24     3:01:52    6:57     3:02:04
158   BRAD RHODEN            M4549       13/597       40:29     1:28:04     2:17:46     3:02:15    6:58     3:02:17
159   MICHAEL NIZIOLEK       M4044       26/655       40:14     1:25:32     2:14:21     3:02:33    6:58     3:02:33
160   KEVIN RYKS             M3539       26/772       40:21     1:26:12     2:13:30     3:02:37    6:59     3:02:42
161   JIM BENGTSON           M1934      70/1467       39:08     1:23:44     2:10:48     3:02:52    6:59     3:02:56
162   BILLY POSTEL           M4044       27/655       41:57     1:28:13     2:14:08     3:02:31    6:59     3:02:58
163   FRANK CAMPBELL         M3539       27/772       39:45     1:24:12     2:13:40     3:02:53    6:59     3:03:00
164   HEATHER GILBERTSON     F1934      15/1366       41:33     1:28:24     2:16:50     3:02:51    6:59     3:03:03
165   LARRY SCHMIDT          M4549       14/597       43:48     1:31:04     2:19:17     3:02:42    6:59     3:03:04
166   CHRIS GOEBEL           M1934      71/1467       40:54     1:26:29     2:12:13     3:02:46    6:59     3:03:06
167   ERIC HANSON            M4549       15/597       41:57     1:29:04     2:16:45     3:03:04    7:00     3:03:11
168   CHAD AUSTIN            M1934      72/1467       42:40     1:29:47     2:17:00     3:02:56    7:00     3:03:14
169   JOHN BRAZNER           M4044       28/655       42:18     1:29:41     2:17:34     3:02:58    7:00     3:03:22
170   ERIC KALMES            M1934      73/1467       39:42     1:24:49     2:13:34     3:02:49    7:00     3:03:26
171   LUCY FITZGERALD        F1934      16/1366       40:25     1:28:09     2:17:12     3:03:27    7:00     3:03:27
172   RYAN COOPER            M1934      74/1467       39:04     1:23:11     2:09:48     3:03:32    7:01     3:03:51
173   JIM RAMACIER           M3539       28/772       38:35     1:24:01     2:13:05     3:03:49    7:01     3:03:57
174   MARK REED              M3539       29/772       40:28     1:26:49     2:15:52     3:03:40    7:02     3:04:01
175   GREGORY BEAUCHAMP      M4044       29/655       42:34     1:29:51     2:17:52     3:03:42    7:02     3:04:02
176   PATRICK KRUEGEL        M1934      75/1467       42:24     1:29:56     2:18:34     3:03:47    7:02     3:04:02
177   TOM STYRBICKI          M3539       30/772       42:01     1:28:54     2:16:50     3:04:01    7:02     3:04:10
178   MARINA JONES           F4549        2/200       41:44     1:29:21     2:18:42     3:04:13    7:02     3:04:14
179   ERIC DAHLSTROM         M1934      76/1467       39:30     1:23:59     2:10:06     3:02:50    7:02     3:04:18
180   FRANK LOY              M4044       30/655       41:12     1:28:22     2:16:11     3:04:15    7:02     3:04:20
181   JOHN JACOBSON          M4549       16/597       41:41     1:28:25     2:16:18     3:04:13    7:02     3:04:24
182   VICKI OSTENDORF        F3539        4/403       41:21     1:28:32     2:17:08     3:04:19    7:02     3:04:24
183   MICHAEL SVIR           M1934      77/1467       44:14     1:32:29     2:19:37     3:04:12    7:03     3:04:37
184   JOHN JENK              M5054        6/438       39:28     1:25:32     2:16:37     3:04:29    7:03     3:04:39
185   CHAD GOLDSMITH         M1934      78/1467       39:18     1:23:40     2:11:16     3:04:34    7:03     3:04:41
186   MATTHEW PRIES          M1934      79/1467       43:39     1:32:03     2:19:51     3:03:59    7:03     3:04:48
187   THOMAS RITCHIE         M4044       31/655       43:18     1:30:55     2:18:27     3:04:24    7:04     3:04:54
188   PETER EKBERG           M3539       31/772       40:05     1:26:02     2:14:12     3:04:31    7:04     3:04:56
189   ROBERT WEBER           M4549       17/597       41:41     1:28:26     2:16:56     3:04:52    7:04     3:05:03
190   CASEY FOSS             M1934      80/1467       41:03     1:27:23     2:14:58     3:04:43    7:04     3:05:10
191   MICHAEL STINGLE        M3539       32/772       41:51     1:28:45     2:17:27     3:04:52    7:04     3:05:14
192   PATRICK FOLMAN         M4549       18/597       40:20     1:26:43     2:16:07     3:05:12    7:05     3:05:18
193   DAN BIESER             M3539       33/772       39:29     1:25:36     2:16:45     3:05:08    7:05     3:05:24
194   BRIAN MCENANEY         M3539       34/772       41:23     1:28:02     2:16:21     3:05:25    7:05     3:05:29
195   RANDY BROWN            M1934      81/1467       41:38     1:28:42     2:17:10     3:05:21    7:05     3:05:37
196   PATRICK GREEN          M3539       35/772       41:33     1:28:18     2:17:04     3:05:22    7:05     3:05:41
197   CHRIS HUMBERT          M3539       36/772       40:43     1:26:42     2:13:01     3:05:28    7:05     3:05:42
198   JEFFREY UMBREIT        M4044       32/655       44:16     1:33:33     2:21:43     3:05:32    7:06     3:05:53
199   SCOTT COOK             M1934      82/1467       40:04     1:26:59     2:17:31     3:05:41    7:06     3:05:55
200   PAUL ROZYCKI           M4549       19/597       42:20     1:29:47     2:18:52     3:05:24    7:06     3:05:56
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201   TAMMY ALLEN            F1934      17/1366       43:53     1:32:24     2:20:34     3:05:28    7:06     3:05:57
202   KARL ROE               M1934      83/1467       43:38     1:30:45     2:17:50     3:05:57    7:06     3:05:57
203   SHELLY STROHMAN        F1934      18/1366       43:53     1:32:24     2:20:12     3:05:28    7:06     3:05:57
204   JOYCE BOURASSA         F1934      19/1366       42:00     1:28:17     2:16:44     3:06:04    7:06     3:06:06
205   KATE DAVIS             F3539        5/403       41:45     1:29:36     2:19:33     3:06:08    7:06     3:06:09
206   RANDY AUMANN           M3539       37/772       42:24     1:28:56     2:17:01     3:04:39    7:07     3:06:14
207   GREGORY OLSON          M4044       33/655       43:12     1:31:33     2:20:09     3:06:03    7:07     3:06:15
208   DANIEL SPRAIN          M3539       38/772       40:45     1:26:40     2:16:33     3:06:07    7:07     3:06:16
209   ERIC VANDENBERG        M4044       34/655       41:13     1:27:34     2:15:26     3:05:50    7:07     3:06:18
210   JOSEPH BUCKENTINE      M3539       39/772       40:41     1:27:17     2:15:57     3:06:14    7:07     3:06:19
211   JOSEPH YUHAS           M4044       35/655       41:53     1:28:46     2:17:13     3:06:07    7:07     3:06:22
212   MARK MORRIS            M1934      84/1467       42:04     1:28:38     2:14:22     3:06:15    7:07     3:06:27
213   JOHN PODOBINSKI        M1934      85/1467       43:27     1:30:27     2:19:26     3:06:02    7:07     3:06:27
214   DONALD MATHIEU         M5559        2/201       43:23     1:33:00     2:21:37     3:05:57    7:07     3:06:29
215   BRIAN PELLETIER        M3539       40/772       42:28     1:29:49     2:17:27     3:06:11    7:07     3:06:33
216   DORIS WINDSAND DAUSMAN F4044        3/276       41:25     1:29:19     2:20:42     3:06:32    7:07     3:06:33
217   GEORGE JONES           M5054        7/438       41:18     1:28:10     2:17:12     3:06:16    7:08     3:06:45
218   JAYE DYRDAHL           M3539       41/772       42:27     1:29:44     2:18:34     3:06:25    7:08     3:06:51
219   DANIEL BERG            M1934      86/1467       40:09     1:25:42     2:14:29     3:06:36    7:08     3:06:51
220   JOHN SNIDARICH         M3539       42/772       42:07     1:30:05     2:19:18     3:06:43    7:08     3:06:53
221   TIMOTHY DALEY          M1934      87/1467       43:30     1:31:45     2:19:23     3:05:46    7:08     3:06:53
222   TIMOTHY BAILEY         M4044       36/655       43:25     1:31:48     2:20:15     3:06:50    7:08     3:06:54
223   RANDY KOTTKE           M1934      88/1467       43:13     1:30:17     2:17:53     3:06:58    7:08     3:06:58
224   JEFFERSON HINKE        M1934      89/1467       40:28     1:26:34     2:15:13     3:06:29    7:08     3:06:58
225   RYAN DAVIS             M1218         1/26       35:14     1:16:25     2:03:27     3:06:56    7:08     3:07:00
226   MATTHEW O'TOOLE        M1934      90/1467       42:00     1:29:34     2:18:26     3:06:44    7:09     3:07:10
227   BRENT LANTZ            M1934      91/1467       43:38     1:32:51     2:21:33     3:06:36    7:09     3:07:16
228   LEONARD COEQUYT        M5559        3/201       42:26     1:30:38     2:20:52     3:07:18    7:10     3:07:33
229   STEVEN KOVALIK         M1934      92/1467       45:03     1:35:37     2:25:00     3:07:14    7:10     3:07:35
230   KEVIN PARADIS          M1934      93/1467       41:34     1:28:37     2:16:45     3:07:27    7:11     3:07:57
231   ANDY PREVOST           M1934      94/1467       37:58     1:20:37     2:07:35     3:08:04    7:11     3:08:06
232   JAN GUENTHER           F4044        4/276       43:50     1:33:04     2:21:45     3:07:40    7:11     3:08:08
233   DOUGLAS DIXON          M1934      95/1467       39:08     1:25:11     2:16:22     3:07:47    7:11     3:08:08
234   DAN NALEPKA            M4549       20/597       40:05     1:27:08     2:19:21     3:08:09    7:11     3:08:13
235   AARON HASS             M1934      96/1467       40:28     1:25:42     2:13:44     3:06:43    7:11     3:08:18
236   DALLIS SIGURDUR        M1934      97/1467       40:08     1:26:27     2:17:27     3:08:01    7:11     3:08:19
237   DENNIS HENSELER        M4044       37/655       40:56     1:27:26     2:14:30     3:08:01    7:12     3:08:21
238   PHILIP VALLIE          M1934      98/1467       43:55     1:32:34     2:21:22     3:07:20    7:12     3:08:22
239   TOM SILVERBERG         M4549       21/597       41:53     1:29:04     2:19:25     3:08:20    7:12     3:08:37
240   MATT LONG              M4044       38/655       41:40     1:29:30     2:21:09     3:08:31    7:12     3:08:38
241   JOHN DUDA III          M1934      99/1467       44:12     1:34:06     2:21:01     3:06:36    7:12     3:08:44
242   ROBERT SMITH           M3539       43/772       42:38     1:31:47     2:22:48     3:08:48    7:13     3:08:53
243   DANIEL KAPPEL          M1934     100/1467       40:15     1:27:47     2:17:46     3:08:50    7:13     3:08:54
244   PIERRE MIKHAIL         M1934     101/1467       42:37     1:30:18     2:19:57     3:08:24    7:13     3:08:57
245   STEPHEN BENNETT        M1934     102/1467       43:10     1:30:23     2:19:39     3:08:49    7:14     3:09:17
246   CHRISTOPHER BUSCH      M1934     103/1467       41:15     1:27:47     2:17:02     3:08:56    7:14     3:09:17
247   PAUL FORD              M5559        4/201       42:10     1:30:55     2:20:23     3:09:04    7:14     3:09:21
248   MARK POLSTON           M1934     104/1467       45:08     1:34:41     2:23:11     3:08:41    7:14     3:09:23
249   JOSEPH SONNEK          M3539       44/772       39:58     1:27:33     2:19:17     3:09:20    7:14     3:09:24
250   BECKY BURDICK          F1934      20/1366       44:01     1:33:56     2:23:48     3:09:10    7:14     3:09:25
251   TRACI AMUNDSON         F1934      21/1366       41:41     1:27:58     2:18:54     3:09:11    7:14     3:09:34
252   KENT DIRKS             M3539       45/772       43:43     1:32:44     2:22:34     3:09:07    7:14     3:09:38
253   JOHN AUEL              M1934     105/1467       38:18     1:22:19     2:18:47     3:09:34    7:15     3:09:42
254   ROSS KOHN              M3539       46/772       45:39     1:33:36     2:22:13     3:08:26    7:15     3:09:52
255   BENJAMIN GRESHWALK     M1218         2/26       45:32     1:37:09     2:25:59     3:09:27    7:15     3:09:54
256   TODD WILLIAMS          M1934     106/1467       44:47     1:34:40     2:24:41     3:08:55    7:15     3:09:58
257   DENNIS WHEELER         M5054        8/438       41:56     1:29:56     2:20:12     3:09:52    7:16     3:10:06
258   FREDERICK STALVIG      M4549       22/597       41:32     1:28:28     2:18:02     3:10:02    7:16     3:10:08
259   RAYMOND ROSS           M4044       39/655       37:30     1:22:20     2:12:21     3:10:07    7:16     3:10:10
260   JAMES FITZSIMMONS      M4044       40/655       43:13     1:31:41     2:22:10     3:09:26    7:16     3:10:18
261   DAVE ERICKSON          M4044       41/655       40:20     1:30:01     2:21:25     3:10:17    7:16     3:10:22
262   ROB PROVENCHER         M3539       47/772       40:56     1:28:13     2:19:23     3:10:09    7:16     3:10:26
263   UBER RODRIGUEZ COOKE   M1934     107/1467       41:29     1:28:53     2:19:34     3:09:53    7:16     3:10:27
264   JAY JOHNSON            M4044       42/655       40:23     1:26:32     2:16:21     3:10:03    7:17     3:10:33
265   ROBERT FARGO           M4044       43/655       43:50     1:31:53     2:20:03     3:09:35    7:17     3:10:35
266   THOMAS VOELK           M4044       44/655       40:50     1:27:51     2:20:38     3:10:26    7:17     3:10:40
267   MARLENE HAAS           F1934      22/1366       43:02     1:32:46     2:23:49     3:10:22    7:17     3:10:43
268   JAMES KIRKHAM          M4549       23/597       45:06     1:34:39                 3:09:54    7:17     3:10:47
269   GERARD MALACZYNSKI     M5559        5/201       41:52     1:28:16     2:16:40     3:10:28    7:17     3:10:47
270   BRIAN MIRSCH           M1934     108/1467       40:42     1:29:26     2:20:25     3:10:39    7:17     3:10:51
271   DAVID NAGORNEY         M5054        9/438       42:21     1:31:37     2:22:11     3:10:43    7:18     3:11:01
272   DOUG KREPS             M3539       48/772       45:13     1:34:20     2:23:12     3:10:30    7:18     3:11:02
273   WYNDAM STRODTBECK      M1934     109/1467       41:41     1:28:23     2:17:30     3:10:33    7:18     3:11:06
274   MARK MITHUN            M1934     110/1467       41:45     1:28:39     2:20:09     3:10:50    7:18     3:11:07
275   GREGORY LINDUSKY       M4044       45/655       41:27     1:29:50     2:17:19     3:10:32    7:18     3:11:11
276   MICHAEL BJORNBERG      M4549       24/597       41:53     1:29:29     2:20:27     3:11:07    7:18     3:11:15
277   DOUGLAS KLEEMEIER      M3539       49/772       45:59     1:36:41     2:24:59     3:10:33    7:19     3:11:25
278   DEREK SCIACCA          M1934     111/1467       42:49     1:31:16     2:21:17     3:10:40    7:19     3:11:32
279   MICHAEL LANDREVILLE    M4044       46/655       43:16     1:32:24     2:23:15     3:11:07    7:19     3:11:36
280   MURRAY CRANE           M4549       25/597       41:42     1:29:25     2:21:18     3:11:20    7:19     3:11:38
281   TIM NELSON             M3539       50/772       41:47     1:29:42     2:21:15     3:11:22    7:19     3:11:39
282   MICHAEL BENCHINA       M1218         3/26       43:38     1:33:02     2:22:24     3:10:02    7:19     3:11:46
283   ROBERT CORSON          M1934     112/1467       45:58     1:36:14     2:27:03     3:11:45    7:20     3:11:53
284   NORMAN PURRINGTON      M5559        6/201       41:44     1:28:21     2:18:36     3:11:34    7:20     3:11:54
285   BUD MIXON              M5559        7/201       42:52     1:33:12     2:24:24     3:11:52    7:20     3:12:06
286   GREGORY SMITH          M4549       26/597       42:15     1:29:47     2:18:13     3:11:47    7:20     3:12:11
287   GEOFFREY KUCHERA       M1934     113/1467       43:42     1:32:12     2:20:23     3:10:23    7:20     3:12:15
288   PAULA VICKER           F3539        6/403       41:44     1:28:34     2:22:13     3:12:20    7:21     3:12:22
289   TONY MONDRY            M1934     114/1467       41:29     1:30:27     2:23:17     3:12:21    7:21     3:12:27
290   TIMOTHY JOHNSON        M1934     115/1467       42:27     1:30:06     2:22:00     3:12:20    7:21     3:12:34
291   SASWATA ROY            M1934     116/1467       44:26     1:33:31     2:23:17     3:11:19    7:21     3:12:41
292   JEFFREY SIMMER         M3539       51/772       42:32     1:30:13     2:20:27     3:12:31    7:21     3:12:43
293   JOHN NASLUND           M5054       10/438       41:43     1:30:06     2:22:09     3:12:40    7:22     3:12:45
294   TODD WACHHOLZ          M3539       52/772       46:09     1:37:05     2:27:44     3:12:12    7:22     3:12:48
295   RANDY BACKHAUS         M4044       47/655       44:49     1:34:32     2:25:10     3:12:16    7:22     3:12:55
296   RICHARD BROWN          M3539       53/772       42:10     1:30:25     2:20:34     3:12:27    7:22     3:12:56
297   DAN LINDBERG           M4044       48/655       39:26     1:25:34     2:17:12     3:12:40    7:22     3:12:58
298   JAMES DRISCOLL         M4044       49/655       42:46     1:32:42     2:24:30     3:12:52    7:22     3:13:04
299   LORI NESVOLD           F1934      23/1366       42:01     1:30:41     2:26:19     3:13:04    7:22     3:13:05
300   PAUL PETERS            M3539       54/772       42:22     1:30:06     2:20:20     3:13:05    7:23     3:13:10
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301   DAVID FHIMA            M4044       50/655       49:21     1:44:11                 3:12:49    7:23     3:13:17
302   TOM MCMONAGLE          M4549       27/597       44:13     1:33:55     2:25:09     3:13:04    7:23     3:13:20
303   JIM WIESE              M3539       55/772       44:55     1:34:49     2:24:54     3:12:32    7:23     3:13:27
304   BUCKNER SMITH          M3539       56/772       41:48     1:29:13     2:21:50     3:13:26    7:23     3:13:32
305   JOHN FRITTS            M4044       51/655       41:59     1:28:41     2:16:05     3:13:17    7:23     3:13:33
306   CAROL BAKER            F4044        5/276       44:08     1:34:25     2:26:13     3:13:04    7:23     3:13:34
307   JEFFREY JOHNSTON       M4549       28/597       41:48     1:30:13     2:22:10     3:13:26    7:24     3:13:43
308   DARYL BLAKEBOROUGH     M5054       11/438       42:44     1:31:50     2:24:15     3:13:33    7:24     3:13:45
309   ALLAN MCCORMICK        M4044       52/655       43:47     1:32:23     2:23:40     3:13:38    7:24     3:13:46
310   REAGAN RICE            M4549       29/597       41:28     1:30:03     2:22:37     3:13:31    7:24     3:13:46
311   LOREN JACOT            M4044       53/655       41:20     1:30:19     2:22:52     3:13:46    7:24     3:13:53
312   BURTON KLATT III       M1934     117/1467       44:38     1:33:33     2:23:58     3:13:24    7:24     3:13:54
313   RAYMOND THOMPSON JR    M4044       54/655       39:48     1:26:11     2:19:49     3:13:17    7:24     3:13:54
314   GARY JOHNSON           M3539       57/772       43:55     1:33:09     2:23:52     3:13:30    7:24     3:13:54
315   LAWRENCE LACOURSIERE   M3539       58/772       43:45     1:32:25     2:21:43     3:13:40    7:24     3:14:00
316   STEVEN HANKE           M1934     118/1467       42:44     1:30:02     2:20:35     3:13:03    7:24     3:14:01
317   DAVID WROLSTAD         M4044       55/655       43:17     1:32:15     2:23:59     3:13:52    7:25     3:14:05
318   LAURA CARLSON          F3539        7/403       43:10     1:32:50     2:24:26     3:14:04    7:25     3:14:08
319   REBECCA RANSOM FERGUSO F4549        3/200       42:38     1:31:50     2:24:26     3:14:12    7:25     3:14:14
320   DONNA MELODY           F4044        6/276       44:33     1:34:57     2:25:55     3:14:04    7:25     3:14:16
321   JEWEL MARKET           F1934      24/1366       41:44     1:30:27     2:22:49     3:14:15    7:25     3:14:22
322   TODD GUSE              M3539       59/772       45:09     1:34:14     2:23:10     3:12:58    7:26     3:14:29
323   SCOTT LIEN             M3539       60/772       45:47     1:35:24     2:24:57     3:13:48    7:26     3:14:33
324   ALAN BAKKEN            M3539       61/772       45:00     1:35:31     2:27:23     3:13:52    7:26     3:14:35
325   GARY WESTMAN           M3539       62/772       40:25     1:28:22     2:21:08     3:14:35    7:26     3:14:39
326   JAMES EDIN             M1934     119/1467       46:20     1:35:51     2:25:28     3:13:24    7:26     3:14:40
327   WILLIAM ZUCK           M5054       12/438       41:32     1:29:13     2:20:22     3:14:34    7:26     3:14:47
328   ROBERT MURPHY          M1934     120/1467       42:29     1:30:46     2:22:00     3:14:34    7:26     3:14:53
329   KEN SNOWDEN            M4044       56/655       42:05     1:29:15     2:21:02     3:14:44    7:27     3:14:55
330   TIM HOLDEN             M4044       57/655       44:34     1:34:22     2:25:26     3:14:30    7:27     3:14:55
331   AARON DOERING          M1934     121/1467       42:22     1:31:36     2:21:44     3:14:45    7:27     3:15:02
332   BRUCE SOLHEIM          M3539       63/772       42:47     1:31:32     2:20:19     3:14:56    7:27     3:15:07
333   EDWARD HASSELMAN       M4044       58/655       44:09     1:33:57     2:25:20     3:14:58    7:27     3:15:12
334   DAWN VAHLE             F3539        8/403       42:37     1:32:31     2:24:36     3:15:00    7:27     3:15:14
335   PATRICK HUBER          M4549       30/597       48:13     1:37:13     2:26:59     3:12:07    7:27     3:15:19
336   MICHAEL BECK           M3539       64/772       46:41     1:37:09     2:26:49     3:13:38    7:28     3:15:20
337   JENNIFER THOMPSON      F1934      25/1366       44:51     1:36:05     2:28:01     3:15:12    7:28     3:15:22
338   SCOTT KINGSTON         M1934     122/1467       43:56     1:32:13     2:22:22     3:14:44    7:28     3:15:24
339   SCOTT HACKEL           M4044       59/655       43:27     1:31:12     2:20:47     3:15:09    7:28     3:15:29
340   THOMAS SURPRENANT      M4549       31/597       43:53     1:33:00     2:23:51     3:14:59    7:28     3:15:31
341   STEPHEN HOLTHAUS       M1934     123/1467       43:08     1:30:05     2:20:11     3:14:49    7:28     3:15:44
342   DAVID SCHWABENBAUER    M3539       65/772       43:28     1:33:28     2:25:23     3:15:24    7:28     3:15:44
343   KEITH KOWALSKY         M4549       32/597       46:15     1:38:04     2:27:29     3:15:14    7:28     3:15:46
344   JOHN HAND              M1934     124/1467       46:52     1:37:21     2:28:06     3:14:45    7:29     3:15:49
345   RANDALL SKELLENGER     M1934     125/1467       40:02     1:25:43     2:18:26     3:15:29    7:29     3:15:50
346   JAMES MURPHY           M4549       33/597       41:55     1:32:54     2:25:43     3:15:39    7:29     3:15:51
347   PETER WOOLLEN          M3539       66/772       45:21     1:36:21     2:28:30     3:15:27    7:29     3:15:54
348   PETER JANISZESKI       M1934     126/1467       39:32     1:24:05     2:10:27     3:15:45    7:29     3:15:55
349   ROCHELLE WIRTH         F3539        9/403       43:10     1:33:19     2:25:56     3:15:15    7:29     3:15:56
350   PAUL KNOLL             M4549       34/597       42:10     1:31:42     2:23:33     3:15:49    7:29     3:15:58
351   DANIEL KIRBY           M4044       60/655                                         3:16:12    7:29     3:16:12
352   ANDY SWIMS             M1934     127/1467       45:54     1:36:18     2:27:32     3:14:19    7:30     3:16:23
353   BOB KOVELL             M4549       35/597       43:52     1:33:43     2:25:24     3:15:57    7:30     3:16:26
354   GARY MOYER             M3539       67/772       46:43     1:37:07     2:28:05     3:15:44    7:30     3:16:27
355   ABBIGAIL MAY           F1934      26/1366       43:31     1:33:47     2:25:41     3:16:05    7:30     3:16:33
356   THOMAS SCHMITT         M5054       13/438       44:50     1:34:43     2:25:30     3:16:07    7:30     3:16:34
357   RYAN SUESS             M1934     128/1467       43:50     1:32:30     2:25:47     3:15:44    7:30     3:16:35
358   MICHAEL HOLT           M1934     129/1467       43:47     1:33:32     2:23:33     3:15:55    7:31     3:16:39
359   MARLA RHODEN           F4549        4/200       43:52     1:34:24     2:27:51     3:16:39    7:31     3:16:42
360   DENNIS STOKS           M4044       61/655       42:13     1:31:31     2:22:54     3:16:06    7:31     3:16:42
361   STEVE JUREK            M4044       62/655       46:10     1:37:04     2:27:35     3:16:01    7:31     3:16:46
362   DAN TIPPLE             M3539       68/772       43:13     1:34:27     2:26:47     3:16:32    7:31     3:16:51
363   KARA LENFESTEY         F1934      27/1366       45:47     1:35:24     2:25:00     3:16:06    7:31     3:16:51
364   MICHAEL SHUMWAY        M4044       63/655       44:53     1:35:07     2:26:44     3:16:06    7:31     3:16:57
365   STEVE HEICHEL          M4044       64/655       44:50     1:35:12     2:27:16     3:16:41    7:31     3:16:58
366   JAMES WEBER            M1934     130/1467       42:53     1:30:08     2:21:46     3:16:38    7:31     3:17:03
367   GREGORY ORMAN          M1934     131/1467       44:55     1:34:55     2:26:25     3:16:15    7:31     3:17:03
368   ANDREW JOHNSON         M3539       69/772       45:41     1:37:01     2:28:56     3:16:50    7:31     3:17:04
369   MARK LOWDER            M4044       65/655       45:45     1:35:54     2:27:59     3:16:24    7:32     3:17:08
370   GREG ALBRECHT          M4549       36/597       44:15     1:33:57     2:25:05     3:17:03    7:32     3:17:16
371   MICHAEL PAPP           M1934     132/1467       46:16     1:36:50     2:27:16     3:16:26    7:32     3:17:18
372   MICHAEL BAUMAN         M4044       66/655       41:22     1:30:29     2:24:27     3:17:15    7:32     3:17:20
373   BARRY FISCHER          M1934     133/1467       41:37     1:28:10     2:20:55     3:16:56    7:32     3:17:22
374   BRIAN ST GEORGE        M1934     134/1467       46:09     1:34:42     2:24:58     3:15:31    7:32     3:17:23
375   TIM BUCHKOWSKI         M4044       67/655       45:26     1:36:03     2:26:23     3:17:04    7:32     3:17:23
376   RICH HEILMAN           M3539       70/772       37:52     1:24:14     2:21:44     3:17:10    7:32     3:17:25
377   ANTHONY KOCANDA        M1934     135/1467       41:35     1:27:59     2:22:41     3:17:14    7:33     3:17:35
378   ERICH SCHWAB           M3539       71/772       42:25     1:29:56     2:21:33     3:17:22    7:33     3:17:36
379   LENNY DESHAYES         M4549       37/597       39:06     1:24:26     2:16:45     3:17:31    7:33     3:17:37
380   SCOTT BLOCK            M1934     136/1467       42:54     1:33:28                 3:17:33    7:33     3:17:40
381   GREG SUTTER            M1934     137/1467       45:43     1:36:47     2:28:30     3:17:04    7:33     3:17:42
382   MARIE SAMPLE           F1934      28/1366       42:30     1:31:23     2:21:20     3:17:35    7:33     3:17:44
383   DAVID LOTHSPEICH       M3539       72/772       43:34     1:34:24     2:26:48     3:17:29    7:33     3:17:45
384   DOUGLAS BOEHME         M3539       73/772       43:50     1:34:21     2:26:25     3:17:42    7:33     3:17:47
385   ANDERS OLSON           M1934     138/1467       48:45     1:36:36     2:25:37     3:12:33    7:33     3:17:56
386   LARRY CERLING          M5054       14/438       42:59     1:31:03     2:23:29     3:17:06    7:34     3:18:04
387   RONALD WINANS          M1934     139/1467       47:22     1:37:40     2:26:32     3:13:10    7:34     3:18:13
388   DAVID LONGVILLE        M4044       68/655       44:29     1:35:12     2:27:45     3:17:50    7:34     3:18:13
389   MATTHEW BRADY          M1934     140/1467       44:20     1:32:32     2:22:14     3:17:25    7:34     3:18:13
390   DAN WALLBERG           M1934     141/1467       41:47     1:30:42     2:23:01     3:17:43    7:34     3:18:20
391   GLORIA JANSEN          F5054        1/109       44:28     1:35:09     2:27:36     3:18:20    7:34     3:18:21
392   ERICK BENZ             M3539       74/772       45:42     1:38:10     2:29:45     3:18:15    7:35     3:18:24
393   BETSY UTTER            F1934      29/1366       44:27     1:35:11     2:27:14     3:18:10    7:35     3:18:25
394   GREGORY OSSANNA        M3539       75/772       46:49     1:37:45     2:29:14     3:17:38    7:35     3:18:25
395   ERIC HEDMAN            M1934     142/1467       43:55     1:32:33     2:21:21     3:17:24    7:35     3:18:27
396   MARK FRISKE            M1934     143/1467       46:38     1:36:06     2:27:16     3:17:30    7:35     3:18:31
397   KEITH JOHNSON          M3539       76/772       46:49     1:37:47     2:29:14     3:17:47    7:35     3:18:34
398   TIM HARRINGTON         M1934     144/1467       42:46     1:32:07     2:22:33     3:18:20    7:35     3:18:37
399   DAN LAWRENCE           M4044       69/655       47:46     1:40:35     2:31:47     3:18:01    7:35     3:18:38
400   JOE DENOR              M1934     145/1467       44:50     1:36:12     2:27:27     3:18:02    7:35     3:18:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   MARY MCGLINCH          F3539       10/403       44:29     1:35:14     2:28:00     3:18:31    7:35     3:18:43
402   MICHAEL KORPI          M4044       70/655       44:37     1:33:31     2:24:36     3:18:20    7:36     3:18:50
403   MIKE EVANS             M4044       71/655       40:22     1:26:58     2:14:21     3:18:53    7:36     3:18:58
404   DAVID ROLFS            M1934     146/1467       43:37     1:33:40     2:26:35     3:18:21    7:36     3:19:01
405   RICHARD BUTWINICK      M3539       77/772       44:21     1:33:57     2:24:04     3:18:49    7:36     3:19:05
406   ROBERT GOODWIN         M5054       15/438                                         3:19:09    7:36     3:19:09
407   ANDREW RICHEY          M4044       72/655       45:46     1:35:05     2:27:34     3:18:11    7:36     3:19:11
408   JOHN GUTHRIE           M4549       38/597       44:35     1:36:18     2:28:10     3:18:35    7:36     3:19:12
409   JERRY HEAPS            M4549       39/597       41:00     1:30:18     2:26:15     3:19:05    7:36     3:19:12
410   DAVID BRANDNER         M3539       78/772       41:00     1:29:43     2:23:04     3:18:54    7:36     3:19:13
411   DEBORAH SONSALLA       F3539       11/403       47:15     1:39:41     2:31:28     3:17:58    7:36     3:19:15
412   DANIEL SIEBENALER      M3539       79/772       48:21     1:41:08     2:33:08     3:19:12    7:36     3:19:16
413   TIM BEACH              M4549       40/597       41:49     1:29:43     2:22:42     3:19:04    7:37     3:19:19
414   MIKE BABCOCK           M4549       41/597       41:49     1:27:53     2:19:40     3:19:08    7:37     3:19:24
415   KEVIN HEICHEL          M3539       80/772       46:59     1:39:36     2:30:52     3:19:00    7:37     3:19:25
416   ZOE STEWART            F1934      30/1366       42:51     1:33:39     2:27:26     3:18:33    7:37     3:19:27
417   HARVIN FURMAN          M1934     147/1467       48:35     1:40:42     2:32:40     3:19:01    7:37     3:19:29
418   WAYNE WALVATNE         M5054       16/438       42:27     1:31:50     2:25:55     3:19:24    7:37     3:19:41
419   WADE GRANTHAM          M1934     148/1467       43:54     1:35:34     2:28:14     3:19:02    7:37     3:19:41
420   ANDY FRANK             M1934     149/1467       44:17     1:35:14     2:27:05     3:19:35    7:37     3:19:42
421   JON NOVAK              M4044       73/655       45:25     1:36:03     2:26:40     3:19:25    7:38     3:19:44
422   BRUCE HEYL             M4044       74/655       43:44     1:33:46     2:26:26     3:18:50    7:38     3:19:47
423   BILL GENGLER           M4549       42/597       43:56     1:35:11     2:28:29     3:18:44    7:38     3:19:48
424   BRIAN LEITHER          M1934     150/1467       44:39     1:34:34     2:25:35     3:19:15    7:38     3:19:48
425   RAGAN PETRIE           F3539       12/403       45:09     1:35:46     2:28:25     3:19:31    7:38     3:19:49
426   JOHN SVEJDA            M4549       43/597       45:34     1:37:14     2:29:33     3:19:15    7:38     3:19:52
427   THOMAS CRONIN          M1934     151/1467       45:16     1:35:39     2:28:34     3:19:32    7:38     3:19:56
428   WILLIAM BERNARD        M3539       81/772       45:13     1:35:47     2:28:13     3:19:20    7:38     3:20:01
429   KEVIN PAVELKO          M1934     152/1467       44:14     1:34:29     2:24:54     3:19:31    7:38     3:20:01
430   JONATHAN DUNFORD       M4044       75/655       46:10     1:37:24     2:29:52     3:19:18    7:38     3:20:02
431   MICK KAPETANOVIC       M4044       76/655       41:57     1:29:41     2:23:29     3:19:43    7:38     3:20:03
432   LARRY REIS             M4549       44/597       46:20     1:38:53     2:32:39     3:19:52    7:38     3:20:04
433   ANDREW BLOMSNESS       M4549       45/597       45:14     1:36:02     2:28:25     3:19:55    7:38     3:20:05
434   ERIC SCHWARTZ          M1934     153/1467       46:21     1:36:57     2:27:58     3:19:30    7:39     3:20:09
435   THOMAS RAMIREZ         M1934     154/1467       41:13     1:28:06     2:19:04     3:19:22    7:39     3:20:11
436   DOUGLAS WEBBER         M5054       17/438       44:03     1:34:42     2:27:18     3:19:46    7:39     3:20:14
437   JAY LYONS              M4044       77/655       47:31     1:39:53     2:32:10     3:19:28    7:39     3:20:19
438   CHRISTOPHER HANSON     M1934     155/1467       47:10     1:38:03     2:29:44     3:19:31    7:39     3:20:22
439   CLARK MARSHALL         M4549       46/597       46:49     1:38:19     2:30:24     3:19:11    7:39     3:20:24
440   TRACY NELSON BUNGERT   F1934      31/1366       45:01     1:35:58     2:28:44     3:19:56    7:39     3:20:28
441   CHARLES RASMUSSEN      M1934     156/1467       43:50     1:32:29     2:24:57     3:19:55    7:39     3:20:29
442   BRIAN BECHARD          M1934     157/1467       43:47     1:34:43     2:28:44     3:19:46    7:39     3:20:30
443   CHARLES LO             M5054       18/438       46:31     1:38:01     2:30:25     3:20:21    7:40     3:20:40
444   BRIAN GILBERTSON       M1934     158/1467       41:13     1:27:39     2:17:47     3:20:28    7:40     3:20:41
445   TIMOTHY BURNS          M4044       78/655       45:42     1:35:49     2:28:47     3:18:02    7:40     3:20:42
446   SCOTT WIEGREFE         M1934     159/1467       43:45     1:32:25     2:21:43     3:20:23    7:40     3:20:42
447   MATTHEW PHELAN         M1934     160/1467       44:55     1:35:59     2:27:36     3:19:57    7:40     3:20:43
448   MICHAEL LOZANO         M4044       79/655       45:58     1:37:47     2:30:51     3:20:00    7:40     3:20:44
449   DAVE SPEIDEL           M4549       47/597       45:34     1:38:17     2:31:33     3:20:22    7:40     3:20:48
450   JOEL SCHULZE           M4044       80/655       46:01     1:37:25     2:30:43     3:20:12    7:40     3:20:58
451   GABE ARNTSON           M1934     161/1467       40:56     1:26:52     2:18:06     3:20:44    7:41     3:21:02
452   KAY CAPOZZI WEILER     F3539       13/403       46:08     1:37:12     2:30:44     3:20:16    7:41     3:21:02
453   DAVID EHASZ            M3539       82/772       42:22     1:31:40     2:24:21     3:20:57    7:41     3:21:06
454   PETER WADSACK          M5559        8/201       45:42     1:38:15     2:31:42     3:20:48    7:41     3:21:06
455   MICHAEL SWEEN          M1934     162/1467       45:09     1:34:56     2:26:45     3:20:54    7:41     3:21:08
456   RAY MARSHALL           M4044       81/655       47:08     1:39:06     2:31:35     3:20:04    7:41     3:21:08
457   MARK HERRMANN          M4044       82/655       45:21     1:38:33     2:32:03     3:21:06    7:41     3:21:12
458   JEFF KOGL              M1934     163/1467       43:57     1:32:14     2:28:50     3:20:37    7:41     3:21:16
459   JOE JOHNSON            M5054       19/438       42:54     1:32:17     2:26:29     3:21:04    7:41     3:21:21
460   JOEL BLUHM             M1934     164/1467       44:29     1:35:05     2:29:14     3:21:18    7:41     3:21:23
461   DEAN BLUHM             M5559        9/201       44:30     1:35:05     2:29:14     3:21:18    7:41     3:21:24
462   BOB JIRELE             M3539       83/772       45:45     1:35:29     2:27:21     3:20:48    7:41     3:21:27
463   RANDY VERKERKE         M4549       48/597       44:14     1:35:25     2:28:46     3:21:10    7:41     3:21:27
464   STAN PIETERICK         M4044       83/655       46:45     1:39:39     2:32:13     3:21:04    7:42     3:21:29
465   JEFFREY WALTER         M1934     165/1467       47:11     1:38:53     2:31:43     3:20:04    7:42     3:21:31
466   WILLIAM SUMEY          M3539       84/772       43:58     1:35:52     2:30:27     3:21:26    7:42     3:21:38
467   CHRISTOPHER LYNCH      M1934     166/1467       44:23     1:34:38     2:25:17     3:21:35    7:42     3:21:42
468   LAWRENCE PERSICK       M3539       85/772       42:10     1:31:15     2:29:01     3:21:14    7:42     3:21:43
469   BOB HORRISBERGER       M5054       20/438       45:19     1:37:36     2:30:24     3:21:25    7:42     3:21:46
470   JON PAPIC              M1934     167/1467       47:18     1:37:37     2:29:11     3:20:10    7:42     3:21:47
471   FREDERICK SCHMIDT      M3539       86/772       47:34     1:39:15     2:31:21     3:20:52    7:42     3:21:49
472   RALF HARTMANN          M1934     168/1467       40:11     1:26:22     2:19:15     3:21:08    7:42     3:21:49
473   LUKE NELSON            M1934     169/1467       42:55     1:31:18     2:20:49     3:21:12    7:42     3:21:53
474   JONATHAN KUERT         M1934     170/1467       42:16     1:30:27     2:23:46     3:21:17    7:43     3:22:00
475   ASHLEY CUSACK          F1934      32/1366       44:28     1:35:34     2:28:52     3:21:28    7:43     3:22:00
476   MITCHELL ZAHLER        M4549       49/597       41:34     1:31:17     2:26:37     3:21:57    7:43     3:22:02
477   LARRY STRENGE          M4549       50/597       45:40     1:36:17     2:30:12     3:21:29    7:43     3:22:03
478   DAVID LABNO            M1934     171/1467       45:46     1:36:41     2:29:17     3:20:33    7:43     3:22:04
479   JAN SEPPALA            M3539       87/772       47:36     1:39:45     2:31:29     3:21:09    7:43     3:22:04
480   BRETT OSGOOD           M1934     172/1467       44:13     1:29:17     2:21:31     3:20:41    7:43     3:22:12
481   JOHN JONES             M6064         1/72       43:20     1:34:37     2:27:17     3:22:04    7:43     3:22:14
482   JACK HASE              M4044       84/655       42:41     1:30:05     2:23:12     3:21:57    7:43     3:22:14
483   CHAD KRUEGER           M1934     173/1467       43:34     1:31:14     2:28:52     3:21:35    7:43     3:22:15
484   ERIC GILBERTSON        M3539       88/772       42:11     1:33:41     2:25:44     3:22:09    7:43     3:22:20
485   DAVID WEBER            M1934     174/1467       46:00     1:37:21     2:29:32     3:21:29    7:44     3:22:20
486   GEORGE KOECK           M4549       51/597       46:15     1:39:17     2:33:23     3:21:45    7:44     3:22:21
487   LOUIE JAGLA            M5054       21/438       46:07     1:37:21     2:30:22     3:21:39    7:44     3:22:26
488   MARK JOHNSRUD          M4044       85/655       49:03     1:39:11     2:31:23     3:21:33    7:44     3:22:28
489   PETER HOUGHTALING      M1934     175/1467       48:23     1:40:44     2:32:45     3:20:41    7:44     3:22:33
490   R SMITH JR             M4549       52/597       44:55     1:37:29     2:31:05     3:22:15    7:44     3:22:36
491   ROSE BARNETT           F3539       14/403       45:43     1:38:01     2:31:29     3:22:30    7:44     3:22:37
492   DAVID MEDERNACH        M4044       86/655       47:07     1:39:14     2:32:32     3:21:48    7:44     3:22:42
493   TIMOTHY MAGNUSON       M3539       89/772       41:57     1:29:03     2:19:33     3:21:42    7:44     3:22:42
494   DICK GLATZMAIER        M4549       53/597       44:50     1:35:37     2:28:58     3:21:10    7:44     3:22:42
495   ROBYN SQUIRE           F1934      33/1366       44:41     1:35:40     2:29:36     3:22:10    7:44     3:22:44
496   DANIEL WILLIAMS        M4044       87/655       47:18     1:37:41     2:27:58     3:19:26    7:45     3:22:47
497   DANIEL GJELTEN         M5054       22/438       47:11     1:38:26     2:30:03     3:22:05    7:45     3:22:52
498   JENNIFER LENARZ        F1934      34/1366       46:09     1:39:12     2:32:52     3:22:10    7:45     3:22:52
499   THOMAS PALOKANGAS      M3539       90/772       43:40     1:32:29     2:27:26     3:22:44    7:45     3:22:55
500   STEVEN HACKEL          M4044       88/655       45:34     1:37:12     2:29:24     3:22:20    7:45     3:22:58
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501   DEAN LAITI             M4044       89/655       42:39     1:33:32     2:28:55     3:22:49    7:45     3:23:00
502   MICHAEL LASKY          M4549       54/597       45:57     1:37:48     2:31:03     3:22:04    7:45     3:23:00
503   PAUL SERREYN           M3539       91/772       46:30     1:37:38     2:30:23     3:21:47    7:45     3:23:02
504   JAMES WINCHELL         M4044       90/655       45:21     1:37:12     2:30:00     3:22:09    7:45     3:23:03
505   EVERETT NISKA          M1934     176/1467       45:54     1:39:03     2:31:34     3:20:39    7:45     3:23:05
506   JOHN TAYLOR III        M4044       91/655       45:44     1:38:25     2:31:46     3:22:49    7:45     3:23:05
507   LOUIS HEIDENREICH      M1934     177/1467       47:08     1:37:26     2:27:49     3:21:10    7:45     3:23:06
508   WILLIAM HAUGEN         M5559       10/201       44:58     1:35:46     2:29:18     3:21:39    7:45     3:23:06
509   THOMAS POHLAD          M4044       92/655       46:55     1:37:13     2:28:59     3:21:54    7:45     3:23:08
510   CHAD ZILKA             M1218         4/26       50:32     1:45:04     2:37:27     3:21:24    7:45     3:23:09
511   REBEKAH ORMSBY         F1934      35/1366       48:01     1:41:20     2:34:26     3:21:56    7:46     3:23:15
512   PAUL FURR              M1934     178/1467       43:26     1:31:17     2:27:36     3:22:29    7:46     3:23:15
513   JESSIE HUFF            F1934      36/1366       45:45     1:37:59     2:31:40     3:22:22    7:46     3:23:18
514   DAVID JACKSON          M3539       92/772       45:52     1:36:57     2:28:22     3:22:31    7:46     3:23:19
515   KATHRYN SCHAUS         F3539       15/403       45:51     1:38:20     2:32:10     3:22:57    7:46     3:23:20
516   SCOTT KNIGHT           M3539       93/772       42:12     1:31:35     2:26:41     3:22:49    7:46     3:23:25
517   JEREMY MOE             M3539       94/772       46:31     1:37:14     2:28:29     3:22:46    7:46     3:23:28
518   STEVEN MOSES           M3539       95/772       45:13     1:36:09     2:29:52     3:23:12    7:46     3:23:30
519   JOHN FARAH             M5559       11/201       45:21     1:36:00     2:29:22     3:23:34    7:46     3:23:37
520   PATRICK SEKELY         M1934     179/1467       42:37     1:29:41     2:26:07     3:23:33    7:47     3:23:39
521   MARK STOFFEL           M4044       93/655       46:31     1:39:34     2:33:06     3:23:14    7:47     3:23:41
522   LARRY SNIDER           M5054       23/438       43:17     1:32:34     2:24:33     3:23:23    7:47     3:23:42
523   FRANZ HEBL             M1934     180/1467       43:53     1:32:33     2:26:21     3:22:54    7:47     3:23:43
524   ALLAN GILL             M1934     181/1467       44:55     1:35:15     2:29:06     3:23:24    7:47     3:23:43
525   JIM SCHLEISMAN         M6569         1/30       46:58     1:39:50     2:33:10     3:23:30    7:47     3:23:45
526   CHRISTOPHER OPHUS      M1934     182/1467       44:29     1:33:46     2:24:05     3:22:38    7:47     3:23:52
527   MICHAEL CAMPBELL       M3539       96/772       46:12     1:37:41     2:30:19     3:23:16    7:47     3:23:58
528   CHRISTOPHER GRUPE      M1934     183/1467       42:39     1:31:47     2:27:02     3:23:17    7:47     3:24:00
529   JOHN KEYES             M1934     184/1467       50:05     1:40:48     2:28:05     3:23:52    7:47     3:24:02
530   DAVID SUHR             M4044       94/655       47:53     1:41:11     2:34:51     3:23:23    7:47     3:24:04
531   CURT ROHRIG            M4549       55/597       45:57     1:37:17     2:30:43     3:23:16    7:48     3:24:08
532   BRAD SPRANG            M4044       95/655       46:24     1:37:52     2:31:03     3:22:42    7:48     3:24:10
533   FRANKLIN COLE          M4044       96/655       46:04     1:35:38     2:27:26     3:19:12    7:48     3:24:10
534   JOSEPH MEHAN           M4549       56/597       47:24     1:40:00     2:32:53     3:23:02    7:48     3:24:10
535   BEN U'REN              M1218         5/26       50:31     1:45:04     2:37:26     3:22:28    7:48     3:24:13
536   MICHAEL WEAVER JR      M1934     185/1467       50:13     1:45:12     2:37:19     3:22:58    7:48     3:24:14
537   JENNIFER BOHR          F1934      37/1366       43:54     1:35:27     2:30:06     3:23:42    7:48     3:24:17
538   KARL HOEFFNER          M4044       97/655       47:35     1:41:33     2:35:16     3:24:08    7:48     3:24:17
539   JERRY GIANCOLA         M4549       57/597       46:14     1:39:37     2:33:39     3:23:22    7:48     3:24:18
540   JAY CARLSON            M3539       97/772       41:13     1:28:58     2:27:37     3:24:06    7:48     3:24:19
541   STEVE PROESCHEL        M3539       98/772       47:56     1:41:26     2:34:47     3:24:00    7:48     3:24:22
542   BRIAN GILLMAN          M1934     186/1467       45:41     1:36:45     2:29:57     3:23:44    7:48     3:24:23
543   ROBERT FUERST          M4044       98/655       46:09     1:37:37     2:31:56     3:23:46    7:48     3:24:25
544   SCOTT NELSON           M4549       58/597       45:54     1:37:35     2:31:09     3:23:49    7:48     3:24:26
545   ROSS LONGHINI          M3539       99/772       47:15     1:40:27     2:33:58     3:23:59    7:48     3:24:26
546   THOMAS RASMUSSEN       M4549       59/597       47:14     1:40:25     2:33:58     3:23:59    7:48     3:24:27
547   DAVID CORSTEN          M1934     187/1467       43:53     1:34:33     2:27:01     3:23:53    7:48     3:24:30
548   JOSEPH WEYANDT         M4044       99/655       44:39     1:35:49     2:29:19     3:23:42    7:49     3:24:33
549   JAMES EVANS            M4044      100/655       42:58     1:31:58     2:21:54     3:24:27    7:49     3:24:36
550   MATTHEW EVANS          M3539      100/772       42:56     1:31:57     2:23:08     3:24:26    7:49     3:24:36
551   WILLIAM NEAFSEY        M1934     188/1467       44:51     1:36:47     2:30:24     3:23:32    7:49     3:24:37
552   JAC BULK               M5054       24/438       46:53     1:39:42     2:34:17     3:24:08    7:49     3:24:37
553   BRIAN MORRIS           M1934     189/1467       43:12     1:32:43     2:25:39     3:23:55    7:49     3:24:39
554   TERRY LUEDERS          M4549       60/597       47:08     1:41:25     2:35:18     3:24:26    7:49     3:24:45
555   THOMAS BEAUDRY         M4549       61/597       49:15     1:42:45     2:35:38     3:24:34    7:49     3:24:53
556   TED NIEMANN            M3539      101/772       47:17     1:39:48     2:32:37     3:23:08    7:49     3:24:56
557   DALE RANDALL           M3539      102/772       46:09     1:38:27     2:32:41     3:24:47    7:50     3:25:00
558   TERRENCE HAKKOLA       M5054       25/438       41:48     1:28:33     2:22:33     3:25:02    7:50     3:25:06
559   CORY DAVIDSON          M4549       62/597       45:48     1:37:46     2:32:12     3:24:49    7:50     3:25:07
560   MATTHEW FRANTZEN       M1934     190/1467       47:23     1:40:43     2:35:47     3:24:10    7:50     3:25:11
561   CHRISTY RYGH           F1934      38/1366       46:57     1:38:39     2:31:09     3:24:24    7:50     3:25:17
562   DENISE SKINNER         F4549        5/200       45:59     1:37:47     2:30:11     3:24:57    7:50     3:25:17
563   MICHAEL NORTHRUP       M4549       63/597       47:44     1:42:42     2:35:57     3:24:32    7:50     3:25:20
564   KARLA ELY              F4044        7/276       42:47     1:35:13     2:32:36     3:25:20    7:50     3:25:23
565   DAVID CURRY            M3539      103/772       46:37     1:38:20     2:31:12     3:25:16    7:51     3:25:24
566   TERESA KUGLER          F1934      39/1366       49:38     1:41:57     2:34:46     3:24:13    7:51     3:25:29
567   RHONDA BRANDT          F3539       16/403       43:40     1:35:27     2:30:07     3:24:55    7:51     3:25:30
568   RONALD MOYNIHAN        M1934     191/1467       42:25     1:31:32     2:26:08     3:25:09    7:51     3:25:30
569   JAMES PIKALA           M4549       64/597       44:47     1:35:55     2:30:50     3:25:17    7:51     3:25:30
570   BRET BARTNESS          M1934     192/1467       47:40     1:40:10     2:33:21     3:24:32    7:51     3:25:31
571   MONTE EASTVOLD         M4549       65/597       46:19     1:36:55     2:31:30     3:24:03    7:51     3:25:31
572   KRISTOPHER KELLY       M4549       66/597       41:58     1:29:24     2:19:30     3:25:06    7:51     3:25:33
573   JILL SONNESYN          F3539       17/403       46:13     1:39:16     2:33:26     3:24:58    7:51     3:25:36
574   TIMOTHY DUSICK         M4044      101/655       43:29     1:35:27     2:32:10     3:25:12    7:51     3:25:36
575   WILLIAM BARTH          M1934     193/1467       43:59     1:34:13     2:26:53     3:25:31    7:51     3:25:36
576   ROBERT BAHR            M1934     194/1467       43:27     1:31:07     2:23:14     3:25:01    7:51     3:25:37
577   THEODORE RUST          M4549       67/597       44:11     1:37:17     2:33:54     3:25:27    7:51     3:25:39
578   JOHN HOPKINS           M6064         2/72       46:37     1:40:09     2:33:54     3:25:23    7:51     3:25:40
579   JOE STASNEY            M4549       68/597       47:49     1:40:45     2:34:32     3:25:30    7:51     3:25:42
580   MICAH DRISCOLL         M1934     195/1467       52:13     1:47:23     2:39:32     3:23:45    7:51     3:25:46
581   KEVIN FARRELL          M1934     196/1467       48:26     1:40:36     2:32:34     3:25:19    7:52     3:25:52
582   JOANNA ROGULSKI        F1934      40/1366       49:43     1:41:29     2:34:07     3:20:56    7:52     3:25:59
583   DOUG GAGE              M4044      102/655       47:52     1:42:28     2:37:50     3:25:42    7:52     3:25:59
584   JEFFREY DEXTER         M1934     197/1467       48:13     1:43:08     2:36:25     3:25:43    7:52     3:26:03
585   SHIANGUU HSIEH         M3539      104/772       46:34     1:38:18     2:30:10     3:25:07    7:52     3:26:06
586   KEVIN BENSON           M4044      103/655       43:18     1:32:15     2:26:26     3:25:58    7:52     3:26:10
587   CHARLES TURNER         M1934     198/1467       48:02     1:40:18     2:33:06     3:22:14    7:52     3:26:11
588   TIMOTHY BIERBAUM       M1934     199/1467       43:09     1:31:59     2:25:41     3:25:38    7:52     3:26:14
589   PHILIP CARROLL         M4549       69/597       43:05     1:32:49     2:27:07     3:26:05    7:52     3:26:16
590   MIKE PEDERSEN          M3539      105/772       44:16     1:35:48     2:29:08     3:25:11    7:53     3:26:20
591   GREGORY MEEHL          M4044      104/655       47:01     1:38:39     2:32:58     3:25:22    7:53     3:26:21
592   EZRA TAYLOR            M1934     200/1467       45:52     1:39:11     2:33:32     3:25:33    7:53     3:26:24
593   GREG TAYLOR            M5054       26/438       45:51     1:39:11     2:33:33     3:25:33    7:53     3:26:24
594   JOHN MICHNA            M5054       27/438       46:36     1:38:53     2:32:20     3:25:38    7:53     3:26:24
595   SHANE VETTER           M1934     201/1467       44:58     1:32:54     2:24:35     3:25:17    7:53     3:26:24
596   JON ERSTAD             M3539      106/772       47:35     1:41:10     2:35:34     3:26:14    7:53     3:26:30
597   SHERYL BUDAY           F4044        8/276       45:58     1:39:30     2:34:58     3:26:07    7:53     3:26:31
598   TIM KING               M1934     202/1467       45:44     1:35:33     2:28:08     3:25:10    7:53     3:26:33
599   MARK STODGHILL SR      M5054       28/438       48:10     1:42:56     2:36:45     3:26:21    7:53     3:26:35
600   JACOB JAERGER          M1934     203/1467       41:04     1:27:47     2:23:39     3:26:24    7:53     3:26:37
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601   STEVE SIKKINK          M4044      105/655       44:58     1:37:23     2:32:44     3:26:14    7:53     3:26:41
602   JOHN FRIDAY            M4044      106/655       44:51     1:36:36     2:31:35     3:26:24    7:54     3:26:44
603   MARGARET SHERIDAN      F4044        9/276       47:30     1:40:41     2:35:26     3:26:08    7:54     3:26:52
604   BRIAN NELSON           M1934     204/1467       46:57     1:39:26     2:33:03     3:26:02    7:54     3:26:55
605   ROSS JOHNSON           M3539      107/772       44:01     1:33:57     2:29:16     3:23:54    7:54     3:26:58
606   TODD MCKEEVER          M3539      108/772       43:40     1:34:34     2:31:15     3:26:47    7:54     3:26:59
607   AMY MCCLENATHAN        F4044       10/276       45:34     1:36:44     2:31:00     3:26:43    7:54     3:27:02
608   KEITH JOHNSON          M4044      107/655       49:15     1:43:45     2:37:11     3:26:29    7:54     3:27:03
609   JEANNE BRIL            F4044       11/276       46:06     1:39:56     2:35:15     3:26:50    7:54     3:27:06
610   SARA HOLLINGSWORTH     F1934      41/1366       44:16     1:35:41     2:31:59     3:26:35    7:55     3:27:10
611   NEAL BENSON            M5054       29/438       46:57     1:40:13     2:35:05     3:26:45    7:55     3:27:15
612   JASON SCHLUETER        M1934     205/1467       49:54     1:39:23     2:28:44     3:24:57    7:55     3:27:15
613   GARY BOGNER            M4549       70/597       46:56     1:40:28     2:35:05     3:26:45    7:55     3:27:15
614   DAN OLSON              M1934     206/1467       48:45     1:36:35     2:26:00     3:21:54    7:55     3:27:17
615   JERRY BUSBEE JR        M1934     207/1467       49:16     1:44:41     2:39:09     3:27:00    7:55     3:27:19
616   CRAIG DIVINEY          M4549       71/597       47:01     1:39:41     2:33:19     3:26:08    7:55     3:27:21
617   JAMES ENGEL            M4549       72/597       46:34     1:39:07     2:34:21     3:27:00    7:55     3:27:23
618   MARK YUSKA             M1934     208/1467       43:53     1:34:28     2:29:14     3:27:09    7:55     3:27:24
619   JOHN SHANE             M1934     209/1467       47:26     1:41:35     2:36:30     3:26:38    7:55     3:27:25
620   AMANDA RICHARDSON      F1934      42/1366       46:21     1:37:06     2:31:39     3:26:48    7:55     3:27:27
621   REBECCA HARTUNG        F3539       18/403       47:34     1:41:24     2:36:19     3:26:31    7:55     3:27:29
622   KEITH KEHN             M4549       73/597       48:12     1:43:09     2:36:29     3:27:09    7:55     3:27:29
623   DAN LUTES              M3539      109/772       47:59     1:42:04     2:37:03     3:27:08    7:55     3:27:32
624   ALBERT KING            M4044      108/655       44:54     1:36:33     2:29:15     3:26:38    7:55     3:27:33
625   MICHAEL SELLNER        M5559       12/201       46:05     1:40:16     2:34:57     3:27:14    7:55     3:27:33
626   LYNN LOPRESTI          F1934      43/1366       51:27     1:45:43     2:39:51     3:27:09    7:55     3:27:34
627   MARLIN FRANK           M4044      109/655       45:15     1:35:56     2:30:11     3:26:56    7:56     3:27:35
628   BRIAN HALUSAN          M1934     210/1467       41:31     1:28:18     2:21:31     3:27:22    7:56     3:27:42
629   ROB JOHNSON            M5054       30/438       47:41     1:40:50     2:33:55     3:27:12    7:56     3:27:44
630   JOSEPH OTT             M3539      110/772       46:47     1:37:31     2:28:44     3:27:21    7:56     3:27:47
631   KEVIN MARCINIAK        M3539      111/772       45:57     1:35:52     2:31:30     3:26:42    7:56     3:27:48
632   GARY HOFFMAN           M4549       74/597       47:39     1:41:19     2:34:37     3:26:47    7:56     3:27:49
633   TOM CHRISTIAN          M4044      110/655       47:09     1:40:50     2:35:41     3:27:23    7:56     3:27:51
634   SHARI SULLIVAN         F1934      44/1366       45:49     1:38:46     2:36:40     3:27:48    7:56     3:27:52
635   JOHN TILFORD           M4044      111/655       46:08     1:37:41     2:31:42     3:27:00    7:56     3:27:53
636   DAVID RIEDER           M4044      112/655       39:45     1:28:53     2:27:46     3:27:39    7:56     3:27:53
637   TONY GRIGGS            M1934     211/1467       42:30     1:29:53     2:23:33     3:27:43    7:56     3:27:54
638   LYNNE CECIL JOHNSON    F3539       19/403       47:56     1:43:23     2:39:11     3:27:31    7:56     3:27:59
639   DAVID CULVER           M4044      113/655       41:43     1:31:42     2:27:35     3:27:57    7:57     3:28:07
640   MIKE TATE              M1934     212/1467       44:17     1:33:58     2:27:16     3:23:56    7:57     3:28:10
641   DANIEL WALTER          M4044      114/655       46:01     1:40:25     2:34:21     3:26:39    7:57     3:28:10
642   DALE BRUMBAUGH         M3539      112/772       48:14     1:41:02     2:35:08     3:27:32    7:57     3:28:14
643   NEIL RUPP              M4549       75/597       48:41     1:41:30     2:35:07     3:27:29    7:57     3:28:14
644   RYAN BOURDON           M1934     213/1467       47:54     1:41:29     2:36:47     3:27:24    7:57     3:28:14
645   SCOT HOUSH             M3539      113/772       45:48     1:38:22     2:33:14     3:27:28    7:57     3:28:15
646   KEVIN FRIESEN          M4044      115/655       43:37     1:34:26     2:26:54     3:27:41    7:57     3:28:18
647   TOM LITERSKI           M5054       31/438       44:14     1:35:21     2:30:33     3:28:06    7:57     3:28:19
648   DANIEL JONES           M4044      116/655       47:26     1:40:55     2:36:11     3:28:03    7:57     3:28:20
649   JEFFREY PETERSON       M4549       76/597       47:53     1:41:48     2:36:37     3:27:33    7:57     3:28:20
650   STEVEN GOETZ           M1934     214/1467       48:53     1:41:42     2:38:40     3:26:23    7:57     3:28:21
651   MARK BUCKI             M3539      114/772       49:31     1:43:58     2:37:37     3:25:08    7:57     3:28:22
652   JAMES HERTZOG          M4044      117/655       43:05     1:32:46     2:27:45     3:28:15    7:57     3:28:22
653   JEFFREY BROMAN         M4044      118/655       46:40     1:39:35     2:33:17     3:28:10    7:57     3:28:23
654   DANIEL VANDELUNE       M3539      115/772       48:19     1:41:08     2:33:23     3:27:09    7:57     3:28:23
655   B SPRING               M4044      119/655       47:22     1:40:46     2:37:17     3:27:20    7:57     3:28:25
656   LISA HESSE             F3539       20/403       41:35     1:30:19     2:25:10     3:28:12    7:58     3:28:32
657   JOSEPH BROSIOUS        M5054       32/438       46:58     1:39:50     2:33:37     3:27:47    7:58     3:28:33
658   SAMUEL SHIREY          M4549       77/597       46:31     1:41:36     2:38:30     3:27:53    7:58     3:28:35
659   DAVID LINN             M1934     215/1467       49:54     1:44:24     2:38:40     3:27:20    7:58     3:28:36
660   THOMAS COLLETTE        M3539      116/772       46:05     1:38:06     2:32:51     3:28:32    7:58     3:28:36
661   JEREMY NAUMAN          M1934     216/1467       48:21     1:41:08     2:33:40     3:28:37    7:58     3:28:40
662   JOSEPH HIETALA         M1934     217/1467       42:23     1:31:33     2:26:37     3:28:20    7:58     3:28:41
663   WAYNE DREALAN          M4549       78/597       45:47     1:35:30     2:26:16     3:28:07    7:58     3:28:42
664   WAYNE SIEGEL           M3539      117/772       46:03     1:37:39     2:30:46     3:28:30    7:58     3:28:44
665   LARS JOHNSON           M4044      120/655       40:27     1:32:12     2:29:36     3:28:26    7:58     3:28:45
666   TONY VASSELLI MD       M4549       79/597       42:44     1:33:53     2:32:29     3:28:16    7:58     3:28:46
667   DAVID CHARTERS         M4549       80/597       45:54     1:38:46     2:34:51     3:28:02    7:58     3:28:47
668   JOHN JONES             M1934     218/1467       47:13     1:41:13     2:35:52     3:27:13    7:58     3:28:48
669   SCOTT LUCHTERHAND      M4044      121/655       48:19     1:42:49     2:36:11     3:28:09    7:58     3:28:49
670   GERRY HAEGER           F3539       21/403       49:22     1:44:11     2:38:59     3:28:22    7:58     3:28:49
671   GUNDULA GREMEL         F1934      45/1366       49:59     1:44:26     2:39:09     3:25:22    7:58     3:28:52
672   LUKE KELLEY            M4044      122/655       48:41     1:43:17     2:36:58     3:28:45    7:58     3:28:52
673   ANDREW ALLEN           M1934     219/1467       45:33     1:36:08     2:31:11     3:27:24    7:58     3:28:53
674   JIM DAHL               M4044      123/655       48:09     1:40:33     2:34:32     3:25:50    7:59     3:28:54
675   RUSTY CALDWELL         M4549       81/597       47:47     1:42:10     2:36:34     3:28:08    7:59     3:28:56
676   JOSEPH ANDERSON        M4044      124/655       46:27     1:39:39     2:33:34     3:27:57    7:59     3:28:56
677   CHRISTOPHER MCGRATH    M4044      125/655       45:30     1:38:21     2:34:00     3:28:34    7:59     3:28:57
678   KATHRYN ROBATCEK       F4044       12/276       46:53     1:40:17     2:36:12     3:27:44    7:59     3:28:58
679   THOMAS TISELL          M1934     220/1467       46:27     1:38:57     2:30:52     3:27:35    7:59     3:28:59
680   AMBER HOFSTAD          F1934      46/1366       47:08     1:40:02     2:35:12     3:28:16    7:59     3:28:59
681   CHRIS DOSE             M1934     221/1467       47:22     1:38:42     2:32:53     3:27:18    7:59     3:29:01
682   SETH PETERSON          M1934     222/1467       43:18     1:31:57     2:25:09     3:28:35    7:59     3:29:02
683   MICHAEL RIEKS          M1934     223/1467       48:26     1:40:57     2:34:30     3:28:15    7:59     3:29:03
684   JOHN GARRISON          M1934     224/1467       45:31     1:35:06     2:29:48     3:28:09    7:59     3:29:03
685   MICHELLE HARRIS        F1934      47/1366       48:28     1:42:13     2:36:25     3:26:34    7:59     3:29:03
686   VERN JOHNSEN JR        M4044      126/655       43:07     1:31:29     2:25:54     3:29:02    7:59     3:29:06
687   JEFFREY SOULE JR       M1934     225/1467       42:24     1:31:01     2:26:47     3:28:49    7:59     3:29:06
688   THEODORE SMITH         M1934     226/1467       45:48     1:38:28     2:34:51     3:28:45    7:59     3:29:06
689   JODY POLFUS            F1934      48/1366       47:54     1:44:14     2:40:17     3:28:19    7:59     3:29:07
690   RUSSELL CUNNINGHAM     M4044      127/655       46:38     1:39:57     2:36:52     3:28:41    7:59     3:29:16
691   GREGORY SKOGE          M1934     227/1467       48:33     1:41:05     2:33:42     3:27:50    7:59     3:29:18
692   MATTHEW LUNDIN         M1934     228/1467       49:11     1:43:25     2:37:41     3:27:41    7:59     3:29:19
693   ERIC HUFF              M1934     229/1467       50:16     1:45:32     2:40:28     3:28:32    8:00     3:29:23
694   JON WESTBY             M3539      118/772       41:28     1:32:52     2:32:13     3:29:06    8:00     3:29:24
695   THOMAS CAUDRON         M5054       33/438       46:03     1:39:29     2:35:08     3:29:12    8:00     3:29:28
696   EMMA SANDBERG          F1934      49/1366       45:47     1:37:16     2:30:57     3:27:18    8:00     3:29:29
697   RICHARD BIGNALL        M4044      128/655       49:27     1:42:39     2:35:53     3:27:53    8:00     3:29:29
698   BRYANT EKSTROM         M3539      119/772       48:19     1:42:29     2:37:23     3:28:38    8:00     3:29:32
699   RENEE COMPIANO         F3539       22/403       49:19     1:43:33     2:38:03     3:28:27    8:00     3:29:32
700   BRAD MILLER            M1934     230/1467       46:25     1:37:01     2:31:20     3:28:31    8:00     3:29:33
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701   JON EIFERT             M3539      120/772       48:29     1:41:01     2:34:08     3:26:13    8:00     3:29:36
702   RICK JACKSON           M4549       82/597       39:55     1:27:31     2:27:04     3:29:33    8:00     3:29:37
703   JEFFREY MYERS          M3539      121/772       48:13     1:42:33     2:38:06     3:29:31    8:00     3:29:40
704   STEVEN KELLY           M3539      122/772       48:49     1:40:19     2:33:16     3:28:56    8:00     3:29:43
705   BRUCE LAMOTTE          M1934     231/1467       46:49     1:38:27     2:35:27     3:29:22    8:01     3:29:46
706   RYAN WILCOX            M1934     232/1467       41:56     1:29:55     2:23:28     3:29:33    8:01     3:29:47
707   TIMOTHY SHIELDS        M1934     233/1467       44:52     1:35:22     2:31:48     3:28:08    8:01     3:29:47
708   MICHAEL SANDERS        M1934     234/1467       44:24     1:33:56     2:30:20     3:28:24    8:01     3:29:48
709   MICHAEL NASH           M1934     235/1467       44:15     1:32:29     2:28:20     3:27:39    8:01     3:29:49
710   JOHN WENKER            M4549       83/597       49:16     1:45:13     2:39:09     3:29:32    8:01     3:29:51
711   JESSE JAMES            M5559       13/201       45:15     1:38:39     2:34:54     3:29:43    8:01     3:29:52
712   AMY CALDWELL           F1934      50/1366       44:13     1:35:40     2:31:03     3:29:18    8:01     3:29:55
713   CHAD SHILSON           M1934     236/1467       45:25     1:36:55     2:31:28     3:29:06    8:01     3:29:56
714   JOHN ARONSON           M5054       34/438       47:53     1:41:13     2:36:35     3:29:17    8:01     3:29:58
715   DANIEL STARK           M5054       35/438       45:41     1:38:05     2:32:58     3:29:17    8:01     3:29:59
716   ERIC ANDERSON          M3539      123/772       47:27     1:40:40     2:35:23     3:29:17    8:01     3:30:02
717   RACHEL VAN SLOUN       F1934      51/1366       47:33     1:40:30     2:34:28     3:27:58    8:01     3:30:03
718   RANDY BOATMAN          M1934     237/1467       48:23     1:41:01     2:35:34     3:28:51    8:01     3:30:03
719   RAYMOND BOYLE          M3539      124/772       42:47     1:31:52     2:27:52     3:29:46    8:01     3:30:07
720   ERIC RYDHOLM           M1934     238/1467       47:13     1:39:49     2:35:13     3:29:27    8:01     3:30:10
721   ADAM HARMER            M1934     239/1467       49:54     1:43:57     2:37:51     3:28:34    8:01     3:30:11
722   STEVE KNOWLTON         M3539      125/772       47:45     1:40:38     2:35:58     3:29:57    8:02     3:30:14
723   MICHAEL GREENBAUM      M1934     240/1467       48:56     1:43:30     2:37:09     3:29:44    8:02     3:30:21
724   PEDER KJESETH          M1934     241/1467       48:29     1:41:38     2:35:26     3:29:17    8:02     3:30:24
725   PAUL TOMPACH           M3539      126/772       51:05     1:45:42     2:40:40     3:28:48    8:02     3:30:26
726   STACEY STARK           F1934      52/1366       47:55     1:41:46     2:37:12     3:30:06    8:02     3:30:29
727   DEAN SALO              M1934     242/1467       46:59     1:39:04     2:32:44     3:29:42    8:02     3:30:31
728   AMY DONTH              F1934      53/1366       47:44     1:42:44     2:38:20     3:30:06    8:02     3:30:32
729   JEFF SCHWANTES         M5054       36/438       46:03     1:37:46     2:32:46     3:30:15    8:02     3:30:33
730   STAN BANE II           M3539      127/772       44:59     1:36:23     2:33:59     3:29:55    8:02     3:30:35
731   BOBBETTE HICKSON       F1934      54/1366       48:54     1:42:58     2:37:51     3:27:22    8:02     3:30:38
732   CARY SEGALL            M5054       37/438       47:38     1:43:28     2:37:41     3:30:36    8:03     3:30:39
733   CHRIS CALLAN           M1934     243/1467       49:05     1:40:54     2:34:59     3:28:12    8:03     3:30:40
734   LEE ERICKSON           M4549       84/597       46:50     1:41:18     2:36:51     3:30:03    8:03     3:30:41
735   ED KRZESOWIAK          M4549       85/597       49:06     1:41:24     2:36:26     3:28:51    8:03     3:30:43
736   JON DREW               M4549       86/597       48:54     1:43:32     2:38:33     3:30:17    8:03     3:30:44
737   NATHANIEL TOLLEFSON    M1934     244/1467       49:40     1:40:25     2:33:34     3:25:54    8:03     3:30:47
738   JERRY LARSON           M5054       38/438       47:03     1:42:36     2:39:15     3:30:40    8:03     3:30:48
739   RONALD GILES           M1934     245/1467       48:59     1:43:07     2:38:04     3:29:45    8:03     3:30:49
740   DEAN WESTERHAUS        M3539      128/772       43:54     1:35:39     2:29:29     3:30:12    8:03     3:30:49
741   DAVID HOPKINS          M1934     246/1467       48:31     1:42:32     2:37:50     3:30:37    8:03     3:30:53
742   BRIAN FOSS             M4044      129/655       45:00     1:35:07     2:31:31     3:29:56    8:03     3:30:56
743   GREG VOGEL             M4044      130/655       46:21     1:36:57     2:32:04     3:30:18    8:03     3:30:57
744   DAVID DRISCOLL         M5054       39/438       44:21     1:38:51     2:35:54     3:30:48    8:03     3:30:58
745   BARBARA JEWELL         F4549        6/200       46:10     1:39:07     2:35:18     3:30:42    8:03     3:30:58
746   AARON NUTTER           M1934     247/1467       49:19     1:45:01     2:40:08     3:30:29    8:03     3:31:02
747   BETH KELLY             F3539       23/403       47:27     1:42:42     2:39:54     3:30:46    8:03     3:31:04
748   DAWN PROKOP            F1934      55/1366       49:47     1:45:11     2:41:13     3:30:20    8:04     3:31:04
749   SCOTT HANRAHAN         M1934     248/1467       46:57     1:36:01     2:32:03     3:29:40    8:04     3:31:05
750   KEVIN MCCLELLAN        M4549       87/597       51:28     1:44:17     2:37:50     3:30:01    8:04     3:31:06
751   DENNIS JORDAN          M4549       88/597       42:25     1:38:36     2:38:04     3:31:03    8:04     3:31:08
752   ALAN EIGNER            M4549       89/597       44:44     1:38:35     2:38:03     3:31:02    8:04     3:31:08
753   MICHELLE GRAVES        F1934      56/1366       46:41     1:40:04     2:36:42     3:30:23    8:04     3:31:09
754   AARON SOLUM            M1934     249/1467       42:26     1:30:44     2:29:08     3:30:00    8:04     3:31:09
755   GREG MARTINO           M3539      129/772       44:08     1:34:02     2:26:45     3:29:49    8:04     3:31:15
756   GREGORY JAEGER         M1934     250/1467       48:33     1:41:49     2:37:41     3:29:48    8:04     3:31:16
757   GARRETT PELTONEN       M1934     251/1467       43:52     1:34:17     2:30:09     3:30:36    8:04     3:31:18
758   DAVID DALMAN           M1934     252/1467       46:19     1:37:19     2:28:08     3:30:57    8:04     3:31:20
759   GERHARD FISCHER        M4549       90/597       47:03     1:39:32     2:32:14     3:30:17    8:04     3:31:21
760   NEVILLE BASMAN         M4044      131/655       48:04     1:42:00     2:37:43     3:29:25    8:04     3:31:22
761   BRIAN CHRISTOPHERSON   M1934     253/1467       45:34     1:38:26     2:35:23     3:30:48    8:04     3:31:22
762   DENNIS SCHERZ          M3539      130/772       48:01     1:41:25     2:36:47     3:30:47    8:04     3:31:25
763   DANIEL OLSON           M3539      131/772       49:30     1:44:36     2:39:52     3:29:24    8:04     3:31:26
764   PAMELA WILLEY          F3539       24/403       45:39     1:36:53     2:31:15     3:31:13    8:04     3:31:28
765   LELAND NETTERLUND      M4549       91/597       50:18     1:45:33     2:40:30     3:30:39    8:04     3:31:28
766   CATHERINE LEE          F1934      57/1366       49:15     1:42:53     2:37:14     3:30:12    8:04     3:31:28
767   TERRENCE LEE           M1934     254/1467       46:41     1:37:26     2:37:53     3:30:12    8:04     3:31:29
768   JERRY JONES            M3539      132/772       44:12     1:35:29     2:31:44     3:31:13    8:04     3:31:29
769   KIMBERLY KRENZ         F1934      58/1366       49:12     1:41:46     2:35:45     3:28:09    8:05     3:31:33
770   JEFFREY HART           M3539      133/772       43:51     1:34:33     2:32:56     3:30:55    8:05     3:31:33
771   CHERYL FRANTA          F4044       13/276       46:44     1:40:02     2:35:48     3:30:57    8:05     3:31:35
772   MARTIN ASCHENBRENER    M3539      134/772       46:46     1:38:38     2:35:01     3:31:12    8:05     3:31:38
773   KEVIN BRUNS            M1934     255/1467       44:58     1:38:59     2:36:25     3:31:02    8:05     3:31:43
774   SCOTT PERPICH          M1934     256/1467       45:34     1:38:34     2:34:48     3:31:00    8:05     3:31:43
775   JOHN HAGEN             M1934     257/1467       44:32     1:38:00     2:36:34     3:30:10    8:05     3:31:44
776   WILLIAM PECK           M3539      135/772       50:10     1:41:54     2:35:39     3:26:45    8:05     3:31:44
777   MICHAEL AGG            M1934     258/1467       48:06     1:40:26     2:33:17     3:30:58    8:05     3:31:55
778   JEFFRY SPRINGER        M1934     259/1467       47:53     1:40:40     2:35:06     3:31:16    8:06     3:31:57
779   DAN GARDNER            M4044      132/655       47:46     1:41:10     2:37:05     3:31:13    8:06     3:31:58
780   ERIC LUTHER            M3539      136/772       49:41     1:43:27     2:38:28     3:30:07    8:06     3:32:03
781   MEGAN KELLY            F1934      59/1366       45:50     1:37:57     2:35:39     3:30:33    8:06     3:32:04
782   LORI LESCHISIN         F4044       14/276       49:13     1:42:23     2:38:26     3:31:15    8:06     3:32:05
783   TRACY KNOX             M3539      137/772       45:43     1:36:16     2:27:49     3:31:31    8:06     3:32:06
784   BRIAN AUTIO            M4044      133/655       44:07     1:35:27     2:30:59     3:31:17    8:06     3:32:07
785   SHANNON SMITH          F1934      60/1366       45:48     1:41:05     2:38:03     3:31:00    8:06     3:32:07
786   MICHELLE MARSHALL      F3539       25/403       45:19     1:38:35     2:32:31     3:29:59    8:06     3:32:11
787   COLLEEN SULLIVAN       F1934      61/1366       46:41     1:39:59     2:35:43     3:31:32    8:06     3:32:14
788   RONALD ABRAHAMSON      M5054       40/438       47:53     1:41:13     2:36:37     3:31:33    8:06     3:32:14
789   BILL BOES              M1934     260/1467       44:02     1:32:37     2:31:02     3:31:26    8:06     3:32:18
790   ANDY MENSING           M5054       41/438       49:50     1:45:08     2:40:48     3:31:29    8:06     3:32:21
791   GUY JOHNSON            M4549       92/597       46:54     1:40:27     2:33:37     3:25:26    8:07     3:32:26
792   JOHN KILBRIDE          M3539      138/772       45:00     1:37:33     2:33:59     3:32:10    8:07     3:32:27
793   PETER BAUER            M1934     261/1467       47:49     1:40:57     2:38:27     3:31:23    8:07     3:32:30
794   LUKE PILLING           M1934     262/1467       50:59     1:45:48     2:40:36     3:31:07    8:07     3:32:32
795   DOUGLAS BRANDT         M5559       14/201       47:34     1:40:17     2:34:46     3:31:41    8:07     3:32:32
796   CRAIG LILLEHEI         M4549       93/597       46:01     1:36:54     2:33:23     3:31:10    8:07     3:32:32
797   LOIS BERGSTROM         F3539       26/403       49:13     1:43:29     2:38:02     3:31:55    8:07     3:32:37
798   KIMBERLY HOLAK         F1934      62/1366       45:04     1:36:22     2:31:55     3:31:35    8:07     3:32:38
799   ANDY HOLAK             M1934     263/1467       45:04     1:36:23     2:31:55     3:31:36    8:07     3:32:38
800   JAY AMUNDSON           M4044      134/655       46:16     1:38:35     2:34:26     3:31:39    8:07     3:32:42
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   BYRON SPEIDEL          M4044      135/655       47:45     1:40:09     2:34:20     3:31:48    8:07     3:32:44
802   JOEL HERRMANN          M4044      136/655       47:45     1:40:09     2:34:19     3:31:48    8:07     3:32:44
803   JEFF BOSTOW            M4549       94/597       44:21     1:37:33     2:34:13     3:32:39    8:07     3:32:46
804   JEFFREY MORGAN         M3539      139/772       47:14     1:41:33     2:37:49     3:31:04    8:07     3:32:47
805   SCOTT BEHL             M1934     264/1467       44:39     1:35:52     2:29:56     3:31:35    8:08     3:32:53
806   JOHN MEYERS            M3539      140/772       41:01     1:29:18     2:25:24     3:32:46    8:08     3:32:58
807   POLO PORTILLA          M3539      141/772       47:30     1:41:35     2:37:59     3:32:25    8:08     3:33:00
808   ROBERT SAUBAN          M5054       42/438       48:38     1:44:15     2:39:48     3:32:51    8:08     3:33:00
809   SKIP FAY               M3539      142/772       49:55     1:43:08     2:37:53     3:30:51    8:08     3:33:01
810   MICHAEL OWENS          M3539      143/772       46:29     1:39:26     2:34:34     3:32:17    8:08     3:33:03
811   RANDY AUSTIN           M3539      144/772       46:29     1:39:26     2:34:34     3:32:17    8:08     3:33:03
812   BRUCE ANDERSON         M4044      137/655       47:52     1:40:44     2:35:30     3:32:25    8:08     3:33:07
813   DANIEL WALZ            M1934     265/1467       45:26     1:37:11     2:33:03     3:32:20    8:08     3:33:08
814   JOHN STICH             M3539      145/772       42:30     1:31:43     2:26:57     3:33:00    8:08     3:33:09
815   JIM BROWNING           M1934     266/1467       47:30     1:39:54     2:36:06     3:32:33    8:08     3:33:11
816   GARY ENGSTROM          M5054       43/438       47:23     1:40:48     2:36:32     3:32:51    8:08     3:33:14
817   JOHN BLANCHAR          M4549       95/597       50:16     1:43:44     2:40:42     3:32:36    8:08     3:33:15
818   DANIEL KOVACS          M4044      138/655       48:50     1:39:23     2:36:20     3:29:27    8:09     3:33:15
819   JAY MYERS              M3539      146/772       44:07     1:35:08     2:29:50     3:32:58    8:09     3:33:17
820   FRANK ZEZONEY          M5054       44/438       46:34     1:39:24     2:35:05     3:31:30    8:09     3:33:21
821   JOEL CARGILL           M1934     267/1467       48:41     1:41:57     2:36:05     3:31:59    8:09     3:33:22
822   EDDIE SCANLAN          M1934     268/1467       48:41     1:41:57     2:36:04     3:31:59    8:09     3:33:22
823   TODD BOWLBY            M1934     269/1467       50:35     1:45:13     2:39:26     3:26:47    8:09     3:33:27
824   ROBERT AUNER           M4044      139/655       49:45     1:44:02     2:36:43     3:28:50    8:09     3:33:27
825   JESSE DAUN             M1934     270/1467       50:29     1:45:23     2:38:53     3:31:13    8:09     3:33:27
826   GUY FREEMAN            M4549       96/597       49:30     1:43:58     2:39:11     3:30:14    8:09     3:33:28
827   DAVID QUALE            M1934     271/1467       45:34     1:34:36     2:30:48     3:32:19    8:09     3:33:28
828   PEGGY SHORT            F4549        7/200                 1:35:43     2:37:11     3:32:44    8:09     3:33:29
829   STEVEN SMITH           M3539      147/772       46:47     1:38:27     2:35:24     3:33:03    8:09     3:33:30
830   LISA FLIGGE            F3539       27/403       47:09     1:40:16     2:36:42     3:33:20    8:09     3:33:32
831   JERRY HEWITT           M5559       15/201       49:04     1:44:31     2:40:09     3:31:47    8:09     3:33:33
832   CHRIS SLOWINSKI        M4044      140/655       46:17     1:38:25     2:31:46     3:32:37    8:09     3:33:35
833   DAVID BERGER           M3539      148/772       41:58     1:31:51     2:33:17     3:33:27    8:09     3:33:36
834   BARBARA JOHNSON        F4044       15/276       49:22     1:44:56     2:41:04     3:32:35    8:09     3:33:37
835   JAY ADAMS              M3539      149/772       49:10     1:44:37     2:40:02     3:33:04    8:09     3:33:39
836   GREGORY SCHOEN         M4044      141/655       45:51     1:38:34     2:35:51     3:33:17    8:09     3:33:40
837   STANLEY HUP            M3539      150/772       45:31     1:42:54     2:36:22     3:32:19    8:10     3:33:42
838   TOM HIENDLMAYR         M5054       45/438       47:20     1:42:30     2:38:59     3:32:55    8:10     3:33:43
839   DAVID HAPKA            M1934     272/1467       47:16     1:39:19     2:34:03     3:32:02    8:10     3:33:43
840   DANIEL LARSON          M1934     273/1467       48:59     1:40:08     2:31:02     3:27:16    8:10     3:33:43
841   DEAN CHRISTENSEN       M5054       46/438       47:33     1:41:49     2:36:57     3:32:40    8:10     3:33:44
842   DENNY ERSWELL          M4549       97/597       48:04     1:41:55     2:37:24     3:33:14    8:10     3:33:44
843   ERNST VISSCHER         M1934     274/1467       45:11     1:36:06     2:33:50     3:32:02    8:10     3:33:45
844   LARRY AMMERMAN         M4549       98/597       49:42     1:43:22     2:37:53     3:32:32    8:10     3:33:45
845   DAVID INWARDS          M4044      142/655       48:33     1:43:10     2:39:52     3:33:04    8:10     3:33:46
846   DAVID IACONO           M4044      143/655       45:51     1:38:53     2:35:28     3:33:21    8:10     3:33:49
847   PATRICK HEYN           M4549       99/597       45:32     1:38:20     2:33:32     3:33:32    8:10     3:33:50
848   DON MYERS              M4549      100/597       48:14     1:42:34     2:39:01     3:33:42    8:10     3:33:51
849   MICHAEL GAETZ          M5054       47/438       48:21     1:42:30     2:39:03     3:32:42    8:10     3:33:51
850   THOMAS SAVALOJA        M1934     275/1467       50:41     1:46:32     2:43:05     3:33:05    8:10     3:33:52
851   ED DALLMANN            M5559       16/201       46:19     1:39:49     2:34:57     3:33:33    8:10     3:33:53
852   JIM RANTALA            M4044      144/655       46:36     1:39:02     2:33:22     3:33:23    8:10     3:33:54
853   JAMES WICKESBERG       M4044      145/655       47:46     1:41:10     2:37:07     3:33:11    8:10     3:33:56
854   JARED SMITH            M1934     276/1467       50:58     1:47:38     2:43:22     3:32:38    8:10     3:33:57
855   BEN ELFERT             M1934     277/1467       46:43     1:38:32     2:35:50     3:33:16    8:10     3:33:58
856   HEATHER TRIPP          F1934      63/1366       47:19     1:41:12     2:37:02     3:29:35    8:10     3:33:58
857   RORY INDERGAARD        M1218         6/26       45:33     1:37:09                 3:33:36    8:10     3:34:03
858   TERESA ANDERSON        F1934      64/1366       48:19     1:42:15     2:39:15     3:33:46    8:10     3:34:04
859   WHA YONG YI            M5559       17/201       47:07     1:41:34     2:38:57     3:33:04    8:11     3:34:09
860   PETER OLSON            M4044      146/655       50:56     1:46:46     2:41:33     3:32:42    8:11     3:34:10
861   STEPHANIE TOUSSAINT    F1934      65/1366       48:57     1:42:14     2:37:45     3:29:03    8:11     3:34:11
862   KATHLEEN BORGERDING    F1934      66/1366       50:01     1:49:16     2:42:56     3:33:04    8:11     3:34:12
863   SUSAN DEWAR OLSON      F4044       16/276       48:56     1:44:15     2:40:53     3:34:00    8:11     3:34:13
864   MARK CONNOT            M3539      151/772       49:27     1:45:19     2:42:18     3:33:35    8:11     3:34:13
865   JANIE GULLORD          F1934      67/1366       52:27     1:47:45     2:42:40     3:33:58    8:11     3:34:14
866   SUZANNE TRAINOR        F4044       17/276       46:40     1:40:42     2:38:40     3:33:16    8:11     3:34:15
867   DEAN JACKSON           M5054       48/438       46:05     1:39:31     2:38:10     3:34:17    8:11     3:34:17
868   KELLY CHARBONNEAU      F1934      68/1366       49:33     1:43:51     2:38:23     3:33:33    8:11     3:34:18
869   KITTY EARL             F1934      69/1366       48:18     1:43:22     2:39:47     3:31:12    8:11     3:34:20
870   MARTY ATHERTON         M4044      147/655       46:25     1:39:57     2:36:16     3:33:47    8:11     3:34:22
871   LARS FINANGER          M1934     278/1467       51:20     1:52:10     2:47:43     3:32:59    8:11     3:34:22
872   MICHAEL HARGENS        M4044      148/655       51:27     1:45:44     2:39:52     3:33:59    8:11     3:34:24
873   ERIC JOBE              M1934     279/1467       44:23     1:35:02     2:28:25     3:33:26    8:11     3:34:25
874   MATTHEW BLEECKER       M1934     280/1467       46:47     1:37:58     2:34:56     3:33:59    8:11     3:34:26
875   RICHARD BORST          M5559       18/201       45:17     1:40:02     2:38:02     3:34:14    8:11     3:34:29
876   GREGORY LYKE           M1934     281/1467       48:13     1:41:15     2:35:38     3:32:36    8:11     3:34:30
877   CHAD BENESH            M1934     282/1467       51:09     1:46:09     2:40:51     3:32:09    8:11     3:34:31
878   LEIGH SMITH            M4044      149/655       44:16     1:36:16     2:32:48     3:34:15    8:12     3:34:34
879   JOSEPH HAEG            M3539      152/772       44:38     1:34:55     2:29:45     3:33:46    8:12     3:34:36
880   GREG WILLIAMS          M3539      153/772       46:11     1:36:58     2:31:51     3:33:53    8:12     3:34:37
881   RAFAT ABONOUR          M4044      150/655       43:54     1:37:42     2:38:51     3:34:09    8:12     3:34:40
882   THERESA ZIMMERMAN      F1934      70/1366       46:57     1:40:43     2:37:23     3:34:10    8:12     3:34:42
883   GEORGE PETRO           M3539      154/772       46:18     1:37:44     2:33:31     3:33:44    8:12     3:34:43
884   DEAN FERBER            M3539      155/772       43:47     1:35:23     2:33:42     3:34:02    8:12     3:34:43
885   BENJAMIN COULT         M3539      156/772       50:06     1:43:28     2:39:45     3:32:45    8:12     3:34:45
886   GREG BERNARD           M1934     283/1467       48:23     1:42:43     2:38:36     3:32:59    8:12     3:34:46
887   PAUL STANGL            M4044      151/655       43:16     1:34:11     2:37:23     3:34:38    8:12     3:34:46
888   PEDER NESTINGEN        M1934     284/1467       44:21     1:35:44     2:32:17     3:34:07    8:12     3:34:46
889   MICHAEL GALSTAD        M5054       49/438       48:13     1:42:13     2:38:17     3:33:42    8:12     3:34:47
890   MICHAEL MAY            M1934     285/1467       41:39     1:27:36     2:31:46     3:34:24    8:12     3:34:49
891   JENNIFER MOORE         F1934      71/1366       49:00     1:42:18     2:36:56     3:34:18    8:12     3:34:50
892   KEVIN MCCARTHY         M4044      152/655       48:58     1:42:40     2:36:54     3:34:16    8:12     3:34:50
893   BRIAN HEDIN            M3539      157/772       48:02     1:42:48     2:42:35     3:33:49    8:12     3:34:56
894   RANDY STROUTH          M1934     286/1467       46:06     1:37:10     2:33:00     3:34:29    8:12     3:34:57
895   JOHN GAMLIN            M4044      153/655       46:44     1:38:50     2:33:24     3:30:52    8:12     3:34:58
896   MICHELLE CAPISTRANT    F1934      72/1366       49:12     1:41:05     2:35:47     3:33:55    8:12     3:34:58
897   MATTHEW MINEAU         M1934     287/1467       47:48     1:41:11     2:35:04     3:34:26    8:13     3:35:01
898   JOHN WIESE             M4044      154/655       44:34     1:34:39     2:29:56     3:30:48    8:13     3:35:04
899   NATHAN REGOUSKI        M1934     288/1467       48:40     1:38:32     2:33:47     3:34:08    8:13     3:35:05
900   JOLEEN THEIS           F1934      73/1366       52:37     1:49:04     2:45:14     3:33:52    8:13     3:35:06
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901   JOHN ZIMMERMANN        M1934     289/1467       45:34     1:38:02     2:38:26     3:33:53    8:13     3:35:09
902   KEVIN MADDEN           M4044      155/655       41:46     1:29:57     2:29:15     3:35:01    8:13     3:35:12
903   DAVID DAVIDSON         M4549      101/597       50:03     1:44:56     2:39:41     3:29:05    8:13     3:35:12
904   JOHN HOGAN             M4549      102/597       40:34     1:27:36     2:21:58     3:35:13    8:13     3:35:20
905   JOHN GERM              M5559       19/201       47:19     1:40:22     2:35:58     3:34:57    8:14     3:35:27
906   JASON ZARN             M1934     290/1467       45:43     1:38:53     2:34:31     3:35:20    8:14     3:35:27
907   STEVE ENGLISH          M1934     291/1467       44:25     1:34:39     2:32:24     3:35:22    8:14     3:35:27
908   SAMUEL STRAUB          M1934     292/1467       45:08     1:35:56     2:32:23     3:34:39    8:14     3:35:31
909   ANN HAUGEJORDE         F4549        8/200       47:00     1:41:31     2:38:59     3:35:17    8:14     3:35:33
910   DAVID AAFEDT           M1934     293/1467       49:55     1:45:01     2:41:12     3:33:40    8:14     3:35:34
911   KATHLEEN STEIN         F3539       28/403       45:34     1:37:59     2:36:03     3:35:16    8:14     3:35:36
912   JEREMY GLENN           M1934     294/1467       43:56     1:39:19     2:36:37     3:34:36    8:14     3:35:38
913   THOMAS RHEINHEIMER     M1934     295/1467       44:46     1:34:58     2:27:27     3:34:41    8:14     3:35:39
914   MARY JANUSCHKA         F4044       18/276       48:33     1:42:29     2:38:29     3:34:57    8:14     3:35:40
915   RICHARD CAMP           M3539      158/772       45:33     1:37:53     2:33:05     3:34:42    8:14     3:35:41
916   DAVID PETERSON         M3539      159/772       46:20     1:39:19     2:37:25     3:35:19    8:14     3:35:41
917   ANDREW UNGLAUBE        M1934     296/1467       51:05     1:45:43     2:40:42     3:34:04    8:14     3:35:42
918   JOHN VEKICH            M1934     297/1467       49:46     1:42:26     2:38:32     3:34:49    8:14     3:35:47
919   THOMAS TOMANER         M1934     298/1467       49:30     1:43:16     2:38:20     3:33:58    8:14     3:35:49
920   LAURA HICKOK           F1934      74/1366       50:10     1:44:09     2:39:22     3:34:49    8:14     3:35:49
921   THOMAS FOREMAN         M4044      156/655       49:05     1:43:55     2:41:58     3:34:44    8:14     3:35:49
922   SHARI JERDE            F1934      75/1366       48:02     1:42:43     2:41:07     3:34:57    8:14     3:35:51
923   PATRICK O'TOOL         M5054       50/438       48:30     1:43:35     2:39:48     3:34:33    8:15     3:35:53
924   DAN RASSIER            M4549      103/597       47:50     1:43:56     2:42:00     3:35:49    8:15     3:35:56
925   MATTHEW BLUE           M1934     299/1467       49:21     1:43:57     2:38:43     3:32:43    8:15     3:35:56
926   JENNIFER HALVERSON     F1934      76/1366       47:45     1:41:48     2:38:46     3:33:08    8:15     3:35:57
927   JAN SCHLUETER          F4044       19/276       49:18     1:44:35     2:40:33     3:34:01    8:15     3:35:57
928   JOEL PARTRIDGE         M3539      160/772       49:59     1:44:56     2:39:38     3:33:43    8:15     3:35:58
929   SHARON CLEMENTS        F3539       29/403       49:03     1:44:49     2:40:58     3:35:13    8:15     3:36:02
930   DUANE JACOBSON         M3539      161/772       45:46     1:38:25     2:36:03     3:35:50    8:15     3:36:04
931   ROSS HARRIS            M4044      157/655       49:16     1:43:28     2:38:48     3:35:50    8:15     3:36:04
932   THOMAS PFAFF           M1934     300/1467       45:25     1:37:37     2:34:51     3:34:59    8:15     3:36:09
933   CHRISTOPHER HAGEN      M1934     301/1467       44:14     1:37:59     2:36:34     3:34:40    8:15     3:36:13
934   KEITH HOWARD           M4549      104/597       48:26     1:42:25     2:40:15     3:34:51    8:15     3:36:16
935   DOUGLAS LINDHOLM       M4044      158/655       47:17     1:39:01     2:35:04     3:35:33    8:15     3:36:16
936   BRIAN DUIS             M1934     302/1467       49:47     1:45:05     2:41:12     3:35:33    8:15     3:36:16
937   STEFANIE FILA          F1934      77/1366       51:10     1:44:08     2:39:40     3:30:17    8:15     3:36:18
938   TIMOTHY VAN OVERMEIREN M1934     303/1467       44:55     1:37:54     2:33:54     3:35:20    8:15     3:36:19
939   RICK DEVINE            M4549      105/597       48:50     1:42:52     2:39:17     3:34:37    8:16     3:36:20
940   PETE WYSOCKI           M4549      106/597       44:05     1:35:09     2:31:39     3:36:01    8:16     3:36:21
941   PETE SENG              M3539      162/772                 1:42:23     2:37:43     3:35:10    8:16     3:36:24
942   JOHN FRERICHS          M5559       20/201       51:31     1:46:00     2:42:11     3:35:34    8:16     3:36:24
943   KELLY MCCONVILLE       M1934     304/1467       46:00     1:38:10     2:39:31     3:34:50    8:16     3:36:26
944   GARY GILES             M4549      107/597       49:42     1:44:56     2:42:08     3:36:03    8:16     3:36:27
945   DAVID LINDGREN         M4044      159/655       49:15     1:43:36     2:39:31     3:34:30    8:16     3:36:27
946   SHAN ROONEY            F1934      78/1366       48:21     1:42:45     2:39:27     3:36:07    8:16     3:36:28
947   JOCELYN WALTON         F1934      79/1366       48:19     1:42:43     2:39:26     3:36:05    8:16     3:36:28
948   AMANDA BARON           F3539       30/403       47:21     1:40:33     2:37:30     3:35:27    8:16     3:36:33
949   TIMOTHY MAGNUSSON      M1934     305/1467       44:03     1:35:20     2:37:38     3:36:01    8:16     3:36:35
950   JOHN ADAMS MD          M4044      160/655       46:39     1:38:08     2:34:13     3:35:27    8:16     3:36:37
951   JEFFREY ARNOLD         M1934     306/1467       43:48     1:34:05     2:35:02     3:35:54    8:16     3:36:38
952   WILLIAM RICHTMAN       M5054       51/438       46:12     1:38:33     2:35:39     3:35:36    8:16     3:36:39
953   RONDA VINCENT          F1934      80/1366       50:00     1:45:33     2:41:21     3:35:15    8:16     3:36:40
954   TODD PARTINGTON        M1934     307/1467       41:39     1:31:50     2:34:12     3:36:25    8:16     3:36:42
955   TODD KUBISTA           M1934     308/1467       50:18     1:47:53     2:44:52     3:35:46    8:17     3:36:46
956   JOSEPH TRESTON         M4044      161/655       50:18     1:47:53     2:44:53     3:35:46    8:17     3:36:46
957   LAURA KIRKLAND         F4044       20/276       44:00     1:35:26     2:30:05     3:36:33    8:17     3:36:47
958   ANDREW CARLSON         M1934     309/1467       47:38     1:40:33     2:36:44     3:34:06    8:17     3:36:47
959   MICHAEL WEAVER         M1934     310/1467       47:38     1:40:34     2:36:40     3:34:06    8:17     3:36:47
960   STEVE KIRKLAND         M3539      163/772       43:58     1:35:25     2:30:04     3:36:32    8:17     3:36:48
961   JAY MCELWAIN           M1934     311/1467       41:35     1:30:21     2:32:27     3:36:31    8:17     3:36:52
962   TODD HENDERLONG        M3539      164/772       50:05     1:44:06     2:40:13     3:35:22    8:17     3:36:52
963   GARY FRULAND           M4549      108/597       52:07     1:46:54     2:41:10     3:33:40    8:17     3:36:54
964   GRANT BRAASCH          M1934     312/1467       52:11     1:48:15     2:44:24     3:35:28    8:17     3:36:55
965   TOM GLADFELTER         M5054       52/438       47:04     1:43:01     2:40:53     3:36:28    8:17     3:36:55
966   MARY LLOYD             F1934      81/1366       48:20     1:43:28     2:41:10     3:35:48    8:17     3:36:57
967   CINDE WIEBUSCH         F1934      82/1366       48:15     1:41:51     2:37:18     3:35:22    8:17     3:36:57
968   DARREN BROST           M1934     313/1467       39:21     1:23:34     2:17:50     3:36:35    8:17     3:36:59
969   JASON PETERSON         M1934     314/1467       48:48     1:43:10                 3:35:45    8:17     3:37:00
970   LARRY PAJARI           M3539      165/772       49:23     1:44:48     2:40:38     3:35:47    8:17     3:37:04
971   ERIC STAAT             M1934     315/1467       51:17     1:45:50     2:39:48     3:34:51    8:17     3:37:04
972   JOHN MCCORMICK         M3539      166/772       51:53     1:45:58     2:42:09     3:32:32    8:17     3:37:05
973   SARAH FOLEY            F1934      83/1366       50:05     1:45:41     2:42:48     3:35:34    8:17     3:37:07
974   PHILIP FACE            M4044      162/655       47:14     1:38:33     2:34:35     3:32:28    8:17     3:37:07
975   WARREN JOHNSON         M3539      167/772       50:45     1:45:26     2:41:10     3:32:50    8:17     3:37:07
976   RAYMOND CORTENBACH     M4549      109/597       49:49     1:45:28     2:42:40     3:35:34    8:17     3:37:10
977   SCOTT MORELAND         M4044      163/655       45:16     1:38:52     2:36:43     3:37:02    8:17     3:37:10
978   SCOTT HUGHES           M4044      164/655       48:51     1:39:58     2:37:02     3:34:52    8:17     3:37:11
979   DAN SCHULDT            M1934     316/1467       48:48     1:44:21     2:41:24     3:36:22    8:18     3:37:13
980   ANDREW CASCI           M1934     317/1467       48:38     1:42:09     2:39:12     3:36:27    8:18     3:37:13
981   MONTE MARTI            M3539      168/772       44:27     1:35:11     2:32:55     3:36:45    8:18     3:37:16
982   GREGORY ZIPOY          M4549      110/597       46:42     1:40:45     2:36:47     3:36:48    8:18     3:37:16
983   PATRICK MURPHY         M3539      169/772       44:21     1:35:40     2:34:16     3:36:45    8:18     3:37:17
984   ANDREW LUCE            M3539      170/772       49:50     1:43:46     2:35:32     3:31:08    8:18     3:37:19
985   JORJEAN FISCHER        F3539       31/403       50:44     1:44:12     2:40:37     3:34:50    8:18     3:37:19
986   ANDREW PETERSON        M1934     318/1467       47:39     1:41:18     2:34:37     3:36:19    8:18     3:37:20
987   JON MINTON             M4044      165/655       50:13     1:45:20     2:41:43     3:35:25    8:18     3:37:21
988   STUART MCNABB          M5054       53/438       44:51     1:36:37     2:37:25     3:37:03    8:18     3:37:22
989   WILLIAM CRANDALL       M3539      171/772       43:13     1:33:29     2:34:47     3:37:14    8:18     3:37:24
990   ANDREW GOYKE           M3539      172/772       43:37     1:32:11     2:30:10     3:37:10    8:18     3:37:25
991   PATRICK SCHMITT        M4549      111/597       45:38     1:38:03     2:36:22     3:37:05    8:18     3:37:26
992   LAURA CARROW           F1934      84/1366       48:15     1:44:39     2:42:10     3:35:23    8:18     3:37:27
993   STEVEN SAVAGEAU        M4549      112/597       47:50     1:40:11     2:36:12     3:36:12    8:18     3:37:29
994   DEREK JOHNSON          M1934     319/1467       48:27     1:41:59     2:37:04     3:33:34    8:18     3:37:31
995   HOLLY COATES           F1934      85/1366       49:28     1:45:20     2:42:18     3:36:52    8:18     3:37:31
996   JEREMY ERICKSON        M1934     320/1467       48:10     1:41:42     2:36:16     3:35:37    8:18     3:37:32
997   DENNIS FIEDLER         M3539      173/772       47:01     1:41:31     2:38:25     3:36:20    8:18     3:37:33
998   JOHN MILLER            M5054       54/438       50:24     1:46:51     2:43:31     3:36:13    8:18     3:37:34
999   MATTHEW HIRSCHEY       M1934     321/1467       47:53     1:40:38     2:35:45     3:36:05    8:18     3:37:36
1000  PATRICK LEWIS          M1934     322/1467       52:10     1:48:16     2:44:23     3:36:11    8:18     3:37:37
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1001  COLLEEN JASON          F3539       32/403       51:01     1:46:49     2:43:32     3:36:17    8:19     3:37:43
1002  STEVE HORECK           M4549      113/597       47:11     1:40:46     2:38:08     3:36:41    8:19     3:37:43
1003  ERIC PULVER            M3539      174/772       43:42     1:36:11     2:37:15     3:36:44    8:19     3:37:44
1004  KELLY BROBERG          F1934      86/1366       47:57     1:42:39     2:40:17     3:36:39    8:19     3:37:48
1005  COLLEEN BASNEY         F5054        2/109       48:01     1:43:40     2:41:26     3:36:27    8:19     3:37:48
1006  JOHN KLOVANICH         M1934     323/1467       46:43     1:40:54     2:38:46     3:36:41    8:19     3:37:49
1007  NICK WETHERALL         M3539      175/772       51:00     1:48:28     2:45:31     3:36:51    8:19     3:37:50
1008  STEPHANIE COLLINS      F1934      87/1366       46:51     1:41:50     2:42:20     3:36:53    8:19     3:37:50
1009  DOUG WISE              M4044      166/655       48:41     1:43:47     2:41:52     3:37:42    8:19     3:37:51
1010  MICHAEL MURRAY         M4044      167/655       48:32     1:42:27     2:38:57     3:37:08    8:19     3:37:51
1011  PATRICK SAUTER         M5054       55/438       50:09     1:46:28     2:42:17     3:36:55    8:19     3:37:52
1012  GREG WINKLER           M5054       56/438       44:14     1:36:03     2:34:50     3:37:18    8:19     3:37:52
1013  JOHN GARRETT           M4549      114/597       51:12     1:49:25     2:47:04     3:35:31    8:19     3:37:53
1014  BRUCE HERBST           M1934     324/1467       50:26     1:47:30     2:44:11     3:37:26    8:19     3:37:53
1015  JAMES GUETTLER         M3539      176/772       50:23     1:47:28     2:44:08     3:37:24    8:19     3:37:54
1016  GLEN PRIBYL            M4549      115/597       46:45     1:40:46     2:39:18     3:37:30    8:19     3:37:54
1017  SCOTT HEYWOOD          M5054       57/438                                         3:37:54    8:19     3:37:54
1018  ALICIA LAUBACH         F1934      88/1366       50:06     1:45:49     2:42:28     3:36:24    8:19     3:37:54
1019  COURT LAUBACH          M1934     325/1467       50:06     1:45:49     2:42:26     3:36:25    8:19     3:37:55
1020  ANDRE' RIBEIRO         M1934     326/1467       48:58     1:41:42     2:37:52     3:36:26    8:19     3:37:55
1021  BRIAN BUNKERS          M3539      177/772       51:23     1:48:07     2:44:40     3:37:26    8:19     3:37:55
1022  WADE HERMES            M1934     327/1467       51:56     1:47:35     2:43:41     3:36:22    8:19     3:38:00
1023  CAROLYN MATHER         F5054        3/109       45:15     1:40:09     2:40:08     3:37:59    8:19     3:38:00
1024  LISA NORMOYLE          F3539       33/403       49:04     1:44:31     2:42:20     3:36:15    8:19     3:38:01
1025  LAURA MOSES            F1934      89/1366       50:05     1:44:59     2:41:09     3:34:06    8:19     3:38:01
1026  STEVEN OTTO            M4044      168/655       44:56     1:36:32     2:35:06     3:37:35    8:19     3:38:02
1027  WILLIAM OUCHARK        M3539      178/772       48:56     1:46:08     2:43:25     3:36:58    8:19     3:38:02
1028  MITCHELL FORSYTH       M1934     328/1467       50:28     1:46:04     2:42:38     3:36:19    8:20     3:38:04
1029  FAYE BERGER            F5054        4/109       47:57     1:42:45     2:40:21     3:37:44    8:20     3:38:06
1030  JERRY RICK             M4044      169/655       47:44     1:42:49     2:41:46     3:37:42    8:20     3:38:07
1031  KERRY HANSON           M3539      179/772       48:02     1:41:33     2:39:19     3:36:52    8:20     3:38:08
1032  KATIE THOMPSON         F1934      90/1366       47:22     1:42:05     2:41:28     3:37:57    8:20     3:38:08
1033  MICHELLE BUSSMANN      F1934      91/1366       46:01     1:39:20     2:38:27     3:36:39    8:20     3:38:10
1034  ROBERT SPRY            M6064         3/72       49:17     1:44:05     2:39:17     3:37:56    8:20     3:38:10
1035  GALEN YOUNGSMA         M5559       21/201       47:45     1:42:29     2:40:19     3:37:43    8:20     3:38:10
1036  WILLIAM KOEHLER        M3539      180/772       47:27     1:41:52     2:37:41     3:36:50    8:20     3:38:10
1037  TODD KUGLIN            M3539      181/772       49:16     1:43:29     2:38:48     3:37:58    8:20     3:38:11
1038  JAMES BAKKER           M5054       58/438       49:43     1:45:10     2:42:58     3:37:00    8:20     3:38:12
1039  LYNDA BOULEY           F1934      92/1366       48:32     1:42:50     2:39:57     3:37:24    8:20     3:38:12
1040  COREY DUNAISKI         M1934     329/1467       46:49     1:40:33     2:36:15     3:36:50    8:20     3:38:12
1041  RICHARD TROCHMAN       M6064         4/72       47:39     1:43:05     2:42:26     3:37:40    8:20     3:38:13
1042  ALAN HUTSON            M4549      116/597       47:42     1:43:07     2:42:35     3:37:36    8:20     3:38:18
1043  KEVIN SWEENEY          M4044      170/655       48:35     1:43:50     2:41:24     3:37:18    8:20     3:38:19
1044  CHARLOTTE KINZLEY      F1934      93/1366       50:19     1:47:15     2:44:54     3:37:10    8:20     3:38:20
1045  JENNIFER LARSON        F3539       34/403       49:30     1:45:01     2:43:30     3:37:18    8:20     3:38:20
1046  JOHN SCHRICKER         M1934     330/1467       50:23     1:49:38     2:45:28     3:38:07    8:20     3:38:20
1047  BILLY MAYBEE JR        M4549      117/597       47:51     1:42:00     2:40:02     3:37:59    8:20     3:38:23
1048  BILL JOHNSON           M5559       22/201       53:02     1:48:38     2:44:53     3:36:40    8:20     3:38:23
1049  MATTHEW ANDERSON       M1934     331/1467       52:30     1:47:12     2:42:18     3:33:39    8:20     3:38:24
1050  BRIAN PANETTIERE       M1934     332/1467       47:21     1:40:54     2:37:18     3:34:21    8:20     3:38:27
1051  COURTNEY MATTSON       F1934      94/1366       49:39     1:44:46     2:42:17     3:37:11    8:20     3:38:27
1052  JOE WIRTH              M3539      182/772       46:40     1:40:05     2:37:29     3:38:20    8:20     3:38:27
1053  BOB SHINE              M4044      171/655       48:18     1:40:43     2:36:59     3:34:32    8:20     3:38:30
1054  JOHN ANDERSON          M5559       23/201       47:45     1:42:29     2:40:33     3:38:03    8:21     3:38:30
1055  SARAH EPPLER           F1934      95/1366       53:17     1:50:49     2:46:24     3:36:00    8:21     3:38:34
1056  RICK SKUBE             M4044      172/655       47:20     1:42:22     2:40:46     3:37:52    8:21     3:38:36
1057  DAMON KRUGER           M1934     333/1467       49:18     1:44:29     2:41:21     3:38:05    8:21     3:38:39
1058  TIMOTHY BOONSTRA       M4044      173/655       45:30     1:36:52     2:32:31     3:37:30    8:21     3:38:39
1059  CRAIG SCHLICHTING      M1934     334/1467       40:24     1:27:48     2:19:26     3:37:46    8:21     3:38:40
1060  RAY ALEKSIUNAS         M4044      174/655       49:09     1:42:37     2:39:54     3:37:28    8:21     3:38:40
1061  R GUNSBURY             M1934     335/1467       43:58     1:34:26     2:31:38     3:37:32    8:21     3:38:41
1062  KAREN CHERRY           F1934      96/1366       48:52     1:44:03     2:42:21     3:36:59    8:21     3:38:41
1063  BENNY MIKE             M1934     336/1467       52:02     1:48:37     2:45:52     3:38:22    8:21     3:38:43
1064  WILLIAM LANGEVIN       M5054       59/438       47:59     1:45:48     2:43:14     3:38:20    8:21     3:38:43
1065  JAMES DLUGOSCH         M3539      183/772       48:14     1:42:39     2:42:11     3:37:44    8:21     3:38:44
1066  SCOTT STONER           M4549      118/597       47:17     1:41:09     2:39:41     3:37:39    8:21     3:38:45
1067  MICHAEL STIEVATER      M4044      175/655       48:03     1:42:30     2:40:35     3:37:22    8:21     3:38:46
1068  WRENNIE WEAVER         F1934      97/1366       49:34     1:46:05     2:43:22     3:37:11    8:21     3:38:46
1069  DARRYL SANNES          M4549      119/597       47:19     1:42:11     2:41:13     3:38:29    8:21     3:38:50
1070  AARON ROTH             M1934     337/1467       50:33     1:44:20     2:39:20     3:37:10    8:21     3:38:51
1071  AMY ECKERSTROM         F1934      98/1366       52:38     1:49:06     2:45:17     3:37:39    8:21     3:38:52
1072  SCOTT PEARSON          M1934     338/1467       44:50     1:37:20     2:32:58     3:38:34    8:21     3:38:52
1073  KEVIN HAUGEN           M4044      176/655       46:01     1:37:33     2:39:49     3:38:08    8:21     3:38:54
1074  MICHAEL MOSIMAN        M1934     339/1467       50:30     1:47:26     2:44:21     3:37:48    8:21     3:38:54
1075  SARA KYLANDER JOHNSON  F1934      99/1366       45:52     1:38:25     2:36:36     3:38:34    8:22     3:39:01
1076  JAMES JOHNSON          M1934     340/1467       45:49     1:37:23     2:35:47     3:37:40    8:22     3:39:01
1077  DALE FREDRICKSON       M4044      177/655       47:34     1:41:30     2:38:03     3:38:04    8:22     3:39:07
1078  TIM HOAGLUND           M4044      178/655       47:01     1:40:32     2:38:44     3:37:20    8:22     3:39:12
1079  DAVID SHAFFER          M4044      179/655       49:24     1:44:28     2:41:23     3:39:09    8:22     3:39:16
1080  JANUS BUTCHER          M4044      180/655       45:05     1:36:58     2:38:00     3:38:41    8:22     3:39:16
1081  MICHAEL ADAMS          M1934     341/1467       48:12     1:41:06     2:38:23     3:38:21    8:22     3:39:18
1082  LEE FITZHARRIS         M4549      120/597       51:02     1:47:50     2:44:51     3:34:49    8:22     3:39:19
1083  JANET GENSLER          F4549        9/200       50:18     1:45:28     2:42:17     3:37:25    8:23     3:39:24
1084  TERRY JAWORSKI         M1934     342/1467       46:00     1:37:53     2:37:09     3:38:30    8:23     3:39:24
1085  SHAWN BYRNE            M3539      184/772       51:40     1:47:21     2:41:48     3:38:05    8:23     3:39:26
1086  BECKY HARKEMA          F3539       35/403       48:38     1:44:03     2:40:59     3:35:03    8:23     3:39:26
1087  DAWN LONG              F4549       10/200       46:40     1:42:30     2:41:14     3:39:20    8:23     3:39:27
1088  SCOTT MAJERUS          M1934     343/1467       49:49     1:45:21     2:43:55     3:37:05    8:23     3:39:29
1089  SCOTT DOBBINS          M3539      185/772       49:31     1:43:26     2:38:31     3:39:18    8:23     3:39:31
1090  MICHAEL CASSIDY        M4044      181/655       48:55     1:44:43     2:41:55     3:39:25    8:23     3:39:32
1091  CHAD OLSON             M1934     344/1467       46:47     1:38:55     2:37:10     3:39:04    8:23     3:39:32
1092  BYRON STEVENS          M3539      186/772       51:28     1:46:22     2:43:28     3:37:57    8:23     3:39:33
1093  TERESA BEACOM          F3539       36/403       47:21     1:40:46     2:37:47     3:38:27    8:23     3:39:33
1094  LAURIE KOCANDA         F1934     100/1366       45:32     1:40:02     2:40:12     3:39:15    8:23     3:39:36
1095  DARCHELLE RUEDEN       F1218         1/26       49:14     1:43:09     2:40:43     3:38:48    8:23     3:39:38
1096  DAVID RICE             M3539      187/772       49:38     1:43:57     2:41:42     3:38:46    8:23     3:39:41
1097  KRISTEN MCRAE          F1934     101/1366       48:24     1:42:43     2:38:49     3:37:55    8:23     3:39:42
1098  JODI HAMILL            F1934     102/1366       46:07     1:38:05     2:41:57     3:38:53    8:23     3:39:42
1099  LESLIE SEMLER          F1934     103/1366       54:22     1:51:18     2:46:59     3:35:37    8:23     3:39:44
1100  GERALD ZIMNY           M5054       60/438       48:21     1:41:50     2:37:26     3:37:59    8:23     3:39:44
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1101  PETER BUSCH            M3539      188/772       48:00     1:41:52     2:40:52     3:39:14    8:23     3:39:45
1102  JAMES YARDLEY          M1934     345/1467       53:19     1:50:41     2:47:19     3:37:40    8:23     3:39:46
1103  JODI WEYRAUCH          F4044       21/276       50:01     1:46:55     2:45:28     3:38:52    8:23     3:39:47
1104  COLLEEN KNAFLA         F3539       37/403       46:38     1:40:54     2:41:38     3:39:14    8:24     3:39:49
1105  BRUCE TESSEN           M3539      189/772       42:37     1:35:22     2:37:45     3:39:45    8:24     3:39:51
1106  CHRISTIE ST CLAIR      F1934     104/1366       48:38     1:44:04     2:42:59     3:39:08    8:24     3:39:52
1107  THOMAS VOLLER          M1934     346/1467       49:00     1:44:13     2:39:29     3:37:55    8:24     3:39:52
1108  VICTOR NALLICK         M3539      190/772       46:56     1:39:33     2:35:17     3:38:51    8:24     3:39:52
1109  COREY FISCHER          M1934     347/1467       51:05     1:46:42     2:42:49     3:37:24    8:24     3:39:53
1110  KELLY PLACE            F1934     105/1366       48:32     1:41:50     2:35:37     3:38:04    8:24     3:39:54
1111  DAVID MAJESKI          M5054       61/438       51:28     1:48:08     2:44:19     3:34:09    8:24     3:39:55
1112  CHARLES CASWELL        M4044      182/655       49:57     1:45:41     2:43:20     3:39:24    8:24     3:39:55
1113  DAVID JACOBSON         M4549      121/597       51:21     1:47:13     2:43:27     3:39:11    8:24     3:39:56
1114  MOLLY THOMPSON         F1934     106/1366       52:57     1:51:16     2:46:35     3:37:16    8:24     3:39:57
1115  GREGG DUNN             M3539      191/772       50:17     1:46:08     2:43:53     3:39:00    8:24     3:39:58
1116  WILLIAM WALKER III     M4549      122/597       43:41     1:34:56     2:31:58     3:39:16    8:24     3:39:59
1117  JAMES PEDERSON         M4549      123/597       57:59     2:01:25     3:17:18     3:36:17    8:24     3:40:03
1118  DANIEL BARR            M3539      192/772       51:10     1:45:53     2:42:44     3:38:18    8:24     3:40:04
1119  GEORGE SHERMAN         M4549      124/597       50:44     1:47:16     2:44:47     3:38:35    8:24     3:40:04
1120  ERIC ENGELMANN         M1934     348/1467                             2:42:05     3:40:05    8:24     3:40:05
1121  DAVID BADGER           M3539      193/772       50:15     1:45:31     2:41:13     3:39:14    8:24     3:40:06
1122  LORIE DIXON            F1934     107/1366       46:06     1:39:42     2:38:19     3:39:55    8:24     3:40:06
1123  KAREN LARSON           F1934     108/1366       46:06     1:37:40     2:41:06     3:39:56    8:24     3:40:06
1124  BILL DIETRICH          M4549      125/597       46:43     1:41:47     2:40:14     3:39:51    8:24     3:40:08
1125  STACIE SUNDQUIST       F1934     109/1366       52:39     1:49:09                 3:38:57    8:24     3:40:08
1126  GREG TOOKE             M3539      194/772       47:17     1:39:35     2:36:21     3:40:04    8:24     3:40:10
1127  NELS DOKKEN            M1934     349/1467       54:01     1:51:30     2:48:33     3:37:48    8:24     3:40:10
1128  WILLIAM MAGOWAN        M1934     350/1467       54:01     1:51:29     2:48:33     3:37:48    8:24     3:40:10
1129  BRYAN HENDRICKS        M4549      126/597       49:17     1:42:51     2:40:14     3:39:58    8:24     3:40:11
1130  JAMES POGANSKI         M3539      195/772       46:52     1:39:54     2:37:26     3:39:10    8:24     3:40:13
1131  TERRI SPENCER          F1934     110/1366       50:14     1:47:54     2:46:21     3:39:40    8:24     3:40:15
1132  CHRIS DAHLK            F1934     111/1366       51:48     1:49:00     2:47:01     3:39:02    8:25     3:40:16
1133  JON NOWAK              M1934     351/1467       44:03     1:34:42     2:34:39     3:39:48    8:25     3:40:17
1134  ANGIE SEVERANCE        F1934     112/1366       48:19     1:44:12     2:45:04     3:39:47    8:25     3:40:18
1135  BRAD PETERMAN          M1934     352/1467       50:37     1:45:26     2:42:11     3:38:49    8:25     3:40:19
1136  DANIELLE SCHEFF        F1934     113/1366       50:15     1:46:56     2:42:31     3:39:43    8:25     3:40:20
1137  CHRISTOPHER PAHL       M4549      127/597       47:04     1:42:56     2:41:48     3:39:35    8:25     3:40:22
1138  JASON WITT             M1934     353/1467       42:36     1:31:00     2:28:05     3:39:25    8:25     3:40:24
1139  THOMAS MILLER          M1934     354/1467       49:08     1:41:44     2:38:35     3:35:51    8:25     3:40:27
1140  CATHY ENNIS            F1934     114/1366       49:04     1:45:02     2:44:59     3:39:29    8:25     3:40:31
1141  MARTIN KLINKHAMMER     M1934     355/1467       46:09     1:39:39     2:40:08     3:39:42    8:25     3:40:31
1142  JOE KOWZAN             M1934     356/1467       51:20     1:47:05     2:44:31     3:37:38    8:25     3:40:31
1143  JENNIFER CONOWALL      F1934     115/1366       50:33     1:47:48     2:46:24     3:40:22    8:25     3:40:32
1144  MICHAEL TRAYNOR        M5559       24/201       50:58     1:47:19     2:44:22     3:39:32    8:25     3:40:33
1145  GORDON PEDERSEN        M5054       62/438       51:09     1:48:18     2:45:17     3:39:41    8:25     3:40:36
1146  JOSE MEDINA            M1934     357/1467       49:46     1:43:23     2:42:03     3:39:38    8:25     3:40:37
1147  MARCY FISHER           F1934     116/1366       54:26     1:52:07     2:48:24     3:37:45    8:26     3:40:41
1148  JASON ERICKSON         M1934     358/1467       48:10     1:41:43     2:38:56     3:38:47    8:26     3:40:42
1149  JEANIE LUBINSKY        F4044       22/276       51:19     1:49:05     2:47:32     3:38:43    8:26     3:40:45
1150  PAUL BAUER             M5559       25/201       44:00     1:35:41     2:34:34     3:40:30    8:26     3:40:47
1151  LYLE EATON             M3539      196/772       48:26     1:43:23     2:39:23     3:38:51    8:26     3:40:47
1152  ERIC KLIMPKE           M1934     359/1467       52:34     1:53:27     2:49:11     3:39:03    8:26     3:40:48
1153  WENDY HANSON           F1934     117/1366       49:08     1:46:05     2:44:26     3:40:23    8:26     3:40:49
1154  SUSAN MILLEVILLE       F4549       11/200       49:47     1:45:27     2:43:38     3:39:23    8:26     3:40:51
1155  DANIEL BOLINE          M1934     360/1467       44:20     1:34:44     2:35:06     3:36:15    8:26     3:40:52
1156  MICHAEL MCCARTY        M4044      183/655       53:10     1:48:43     2:45:57     3:39:00    8:26     3:40:52
1157  YUNAE WILSON           F1934     118/1366       52:54     1:51:22     2:48:06     3:37:10    8:26     3:40:54
1158  VIRGIL KOSKI           M5054       63/438       48:43     1:45:06     2:44:02     3:40:13    8:26     3:40:56
1159  RICHARD BLASKIEWICZ    M6064         5/72       50:22     1:46:28     2:44:34     3:39:54    8:26     3:40:57
1160  GENE BASSETTE          M4549      128/597       51:05     1:46:04     2:42:10     3:39:03    8:26     3:41:00
1161  CATHY LAHTINEN         F1934     119/1366       50:09     1:46:03     2:42:39     3:37:03    8:26     3:41:00
1162  WILLIAM FOY            M4044      184/655       50:05     1:47:08     2:44:35     3:40:37    8:26     3:41:03
1163  STEPHEN SCHROEDER DAVI M5054       64/438       53:25     1:52:59     2:50:16     3:39:39    8:26     3:41:03
1164  MICHAEL CLOUTIER       M4044      185/655       53:25     1:52:58     2:50:17     3:39:40    8:26     3:41:04
1165  ALAN KOEHLER           M1934     361/1467       52:36     1:49:04     2:45:16     3:39:50    8:26     3:41:05
1166  GREG SWOUERLAND        M1934     362/1467       50:19     1:45:40     2:41:31     3:36:15    8:26     3:41:05
1167  JAYNE BAUGHER          F4044       23/276       49:56     1:47:10     2:45:16     3:39:53    8:26     3:41:05
1168  CHUCK BELLAND          M4549      129/597       50:54     1:48:05     2:45:12     3:40:21    8:26     3:41:06
1169  ANNIE STEVENSON        F3539       38/403       48:58     1:44:44     2:46:00     3:40:58    8:27     3:41:08
1170  JOHN WANNINGER         M3539      197/772       49:46     1:42:27     2:36:48     3:40:10    8:27     3:41:09
1171  ANN HENDEL             F1934     120/1366       53:28     1:48:46     2:46:15     3:37:19    8:27     3:41:10
1172  JEFFREY GAMEZ          M1934     363/1467       48:57     1:43:05     2:41:14     3:40:05    8:27     3:41:11
1173  TIM VELLECA            M1934     364/1467       44:44     1:36:10     2:34:11     3:40:20    8:27     3:41:13
1174  WARD LENIUS            M4044      186/655       49:56     1:45:50     2:43:10     3:40:31    8:27     3:41:15
1175  MARK CARLSON           M4549      130/597       52:16     1:49:49     2:46:33     3:39:06    8:27     3:41:15
1176  DAVE WALVATNE          M5559       26/201       49:07     1:44:45     2:43:15     3:40:42    8:27     3:41:19
1177  MAYA ARNOTT            F1934     121/1366       52:02     1:48:03     2:45:33     3:39:30    8:27     3:41:20
1178  LARRY FOSSEN           M4044      187/655       53:35     1:52:23     2:50:05     3:40:17    8:27     3:41:20
1179  IAN GRANT              M1934     365/1467       50:01     1:47:30     2:47:43     3:40:49    8:27     3:41:20
1180  WENDY COMPOSTO         F1934     122/1366       50:17     1:45:54     2:44:01     3:39:42    8:27     3:41:22
1181  DOUG COOK              M4044      188/655       48:25     1:43:17     2:42:23     3:40:26    8:27     3:41:25
1182  BRIAN MUNRO            M1934     366/1467       49:49     1:42:43     2:38:55     3:40:15    8:27     3:41:25
1183  DAVID STREI            M1934     367/1467       48:52     1:42:23     2:39:28     3:39:02    8:27     3:41:26
1184  VERNE VIETANEN III     M1934     368/1467       50:27     1:45:18     2:44:29     3:40:37    8:27     3:41:26
1185  PETER RICHTER          M3539      198/772       51:28     1:50:43     2:49:43     3:39:42    8:27     3:41:27
1186  RICHARD GROSSEN        M4044      189/655       52:35     1:50:40     2:46:29     3:37:25    8:27     3:41:28
1187  MARY SCHMELING         F4549       12/200       49:30     1:45:40     2:43:49     3:39:52    8:27     3:41:30
1188  TERESA TARBUCK         F3539       39/403       49:45     1:45:49     2:43:14     3:39:53    8:27     3:41:33
1189  TYRONE PERRON          M1934     369/1467       49:44     1:44:49     2:42:25     3:39:37    8:28     3:41:34
1190  LISA CLARK             F1934     123/1366       48:36     1:43:20     2:41:50     3:38:32    8:28     3:41:35
1191  THOMAS LANGLEY         M5054       65/438       47:23     1:41:56     2:38:41     3:40:59    8:28     3:41:35
1192  LEAH POLZINE           F1934     124/1366       52:40     1:50:13     2:46:14     3:39:19    8:28     3:41:36
1193  ROBERT LA FAVE         M4549      131/597       46:17     1:40:17     2:38:30     3:40:33    8:28     3:41:36
1194  BYRON DOTY             M5054       66/438       51:11     1:48:12     2:45:11     3:40:27    8:28     3:41:38
1195  MARVIN DAVIS           M1934     370/1467       52:42     1:48:42     2:45:16     3:39:57    8:28     3:41:40
1196  KATHY FAST             F1934     125/1366       49:44     1:45:35     2:44:55     3:40:28    8:28     3:41:41
1197  CARLA FRENCH           F4044       24/276       48:31     1:44:15     2:44:03     3:41:26    8:28     3:41:47
1198  BRIAN ROBRAN           M1934     371/1467       48:36     1:41:21     2:37:18     3:39:54    8:28     3:41:48
1199  MARVIN AUGUSTIN        M4044      190/655       49:36     1:43:14     2:39:30     3:40:23    8:28     3:41:49
1200  NICK STRUB             M1934     372/1467       48:35     1:41:21     2:37:17     3:39:55    8:28     3:41:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  BRIAN PURRINGTON       M5054       67/438       53:03     1:51:00     2:48:05     3:40:15    8:28     3:41:50
1202  JENNIFER COCKERILL     F1934     126/1366       51:13     1:49:03     2:47:38     3:40:19    8:28     3:41:52
1203  JAMIE JOHNSON          F4044       25/276       50:41     1:47:34     2:45:40     3:39:50    8:28     3:41:55
1204  AMY LINDGREN           F1934     127/1366       52:17     1:48:24     2:43:37     3:40:25    8:28     3:41:55
1205  JEFF PEARSON           M4549      132/597       49:17     1:45:56     2:44:05     3:41:20    8:28     3:41:55
1206  CHRISTOPHER HALE       M1934     373/1467       52:35     1:50:03     2:47:07     3:39:53    8:28     3:41:56
1207  JENNIFER LEGGE         F1934     128/1366       47:46     1:43:30     2:42:07     3:41:36    8:28     3:41:58
1208  ROSE CORY              F1934     129/1366       52:09     1:48:57     2:47:12     3:39:39    8:28     3:41:58
1209  TIMOTHY ROZMAN         M1934     374/1467       48:45     1:36:35     2:36:15     3:36:36    8:28     3:41:59
1210  MARY BERGMAN           F1934     130/1366       50:19     1:45:02     2:40:37     3:37:00    8:29     3:42:00
1211  WILLIAM EVANS          M3539      199/772       50:43     1:43:12     2:38:12     3:37:03    8:29     3:42:01
1212  CHARLES MALM           M4044      191/655       47:06     1:41:25     2:42:05     3:41:43    8:29     3:42:01
1213  JAY ELSTAD             M3539      200/772       54:10     1:55:26     2:54:41     3:41:41    8:29     3:42:03
1214  THOMAS LINDFORS        M3539      201/772       49:14     1:44:37     2:42:43     3:41:05    8:29     3:42:05
1215  RICHARD DAILEADER      M4044      192/655       47:46     1:41:09     2:42:48     3:41:06    8:29     3:42:07
1216  DOUGLAS HINTZ          M4044      193/655       52:18     1:47:53     2:44:29     3:38:16    8:29     3:42:08
1217  KEVIN SCOTT            M1934     375/1467       53:11     1:50:34     2:47:08     3:39:05    8:29     3:42:08
1218  MARK SHEEHAN           M4549      133/597       48:59     1:46:41     2:45:54     3:41:31    8:29     3:42:09
1219  ROBERT NYBERG          M5054       68/438       51:54     1:49:21     2:46:02     3:40:58    8:29     3:42:09
1220  KATE UNSWORTH          F1934     131/1366       52:19     1:50:03     2:47:52     3:40:28    8:29     3:42:10
1221  GEORGE TRACHTE         M4549      134/597       46:53     1:41:48     2:43:22     3:41:03    8:29     3:42:11
1222  TOM LAHN               M5559       27/201       50:55     1:47:37     2:45:56     3:41:33    8:29     3:42:11
1223  DAVID MILLER           M1934     376/1467       45:34     1:36:38     2:32:45     3:41:04    8:29     3:42:12
1224  GLEN ANDRESEN          M1934     377/1467       47:46     1:41:31     2:35:51     3:41:49    8:29     3:42:13
1225  DERRICK JOHNSON        M1934     378/1467       52:57     1:51:09     2:49:23     3:40:42    8:29     3:42:15
1226  JOHN PAROD             M3539      202/772       50:58     1:48:01     2:45:39     3:38:56    8:29     3:42:15
1227  PAUL JOHNSON           M1934     379/1467       49:15     1:42:16     2:38:32     3:39:52    8:29     3:42:15
1228  KRISTEEN PAROD         F1934     132/1366       50:57     1:48:01     2:45:38     3:38:56    8:29     3:42:16
1229  ROBIN QUIST            F1934     133/1366       51:53     1:49:31     2:47:20     3:40:02    8:29     3:42:16
1230  BEN BASSETT            M3539      203/772       49:16     1:45:07     2:44:00     3:39:14    8:29     3:42:17
1231  MARK MCCAHILL          M4549      135/597       51:38     1:47:24     2:44:05     3:40:52    8:29     3:42:18
1232  MICK JUSTIN            M5054       69/438       49:02     1:44:35     2:42:50     3:40:07    8:29     3:42:18
1233  CARRIE SCHMIT          F1934     134/1366       51:26     1:48:05     2:46:12     3:41:13    8:29     3:42:20
1234  GREGORY SKOLASKI       M4044      194/655       47:27     1:40:13     2:36:46     3:41:37    8:29     3:42:21
1235  RYAN WEDLUND           M1934     380/1467       52:28     1:49:12     2:44:58     3:39:51    8:29     3:42:22
1236  DOUGLAS MARK           M3539      204/772       51:53     1:48:16     2:45:00     3:37:52    8:29     3:42:25
1237  DAVID DWYER            M3539      205/772       47:08     1:42:15     2:41:50     3:42:06    8:30     3:42:29
1238  MALCOLM MACAULAY       M4549      136/597       53:39     1:51:18     2:48:46     3:40:53    8:30     3:42:32
1239  WERNER DAMBACH         M4549      137/597       54:06     1:52:07     2:49:15     3:40:49    8:30     3:42:35
1240  CHRISTOPHER JONES      M4044      195/655       44:52     1:36:27     2:34:05     3:41:38    8:30     3:42:35
1241  TIMOTHY BUCHE          M3539      206/772       49:50     1:44:55     2:42:47     3:37:35    8:30     3:42:35
1242  ALAN DARTANYAN         M4044      196/655       50:49     1:44:46     2:45:24     3:40:41    8:30     3:42:37
1243  PAUL BREEN             M3539      207/772       48:20     1:45:42     2:45:26     3:42:09    8:30     3:42:37
1244  JAMES MEYER            M3539      208/772       52:20     1:51:07     2:47:55     3:39:43    8:30     3:42:38
1245  SCOTT MALLORY          M3539      209/772       45:18     1:38:32     2:38:17     3:42:06    8:30     3:42:43
1246  ROY LALIME             M4044      197/655       51:37     1:48:24     2:45:45     3:42:06    8:30     3:42:43
1247  DANA LINDAMAN          M1934     381/1467       56:49     1:53:24     2:49:51     3:40:54    8:30     3:42:47
1248  JENNIFER FACKLER       F1934     135/1366       52:34     1:51:42     2:48:48     3:40:48    8:30     3:42:48
1249  BRANDON REYNOLDS       M1934     382/1467       51:35     1:48:01     2:45:06     3:38:28    8:30     3:42:49
1250  MICHAEL DULLINGER      M4549      138/597       45:14     1:37:38     2:37:57     3:42:37    8:30     3:42:52
1251  JAMES BELL             M1934     383/1467       52:06     1:49:20     2:47:16     3:42:19    8:31     3:42:53
1252  AARON STOTT            M1934     384/1467       51:54     1:48:31     2:46:36     3:40:20    8:31     3:42:54
1253  WILLIAM NIEMUTH        M5054       70/438       51:25     1:49:37     2:48:23     3:41:10    8:31     3:42:55
1254  DON MILLER             M5054       71/438       48:01     1:45:20     2:44:19     3:42:29    8:31     3:42:56
1255  CHRISTOPHER HALLIDAY   M3539      210/772       49:56     1:47:05     2:44:50     3:41:20    8:31     3:42:57
1256  RICH NOWAK             M3539      211/772       49:02     1:44:49     2:42:45     3:42:07    8:31     3:42:57
1257  BRIAN MACHO            M1934     385/1467       51:48     1:46:55     2:44:06     3:39:14    8:31     3:42:58
1258  MATT OWINGS            M4549      139/597       47:22     1:41:09     2:38:46     3:42:37    8:31     3:42:59
1259  GREGORY JUDGE          M5054       72/438       52:55     1:51:21     2:48:05     3:39:18    8:31     3:43:01
1260  DAWN YOUNGREN          F1934     136/1366       50:46     1:46:20     2:43:25     3:41:07    8:31     3:43:03
1261  MARK GAVIN             M3539      212/772       49:52     1:44:42     2:42:24     3:41:14    8:31     3:43:07
1262  CARL FROHMAN           M1934     386/1467       51:18     1:48:08     2:46:35     3:41:18    8:31     3:43:07
1263  ROBERT MUELLER         M4549      140/597       52:00     1:51:17     2:47:48     3:42:20    8:31     3:43:09
1264  AMY DRIFKA             F1934     137/1366       52:36     1:50:11     2:46:35     3:39:42    8:31     3:43:10
1265  PAUL WEILER            M5054       73/438       51:51     1:49:21     2:47:37     3:41:19    8:31     3:43:10
1266  STEPHEN MASTEY         M1934     387/1467       45:35     1:38:51     2:42:50     3:41:56    8:31     3:43:13
1267  JAMES THOMPSON         M5559       28/201       48:42     1:45:21     2:46:47     3:43:06    8:31     3:43:14
1268  RYAN MCCABE            M1934     388/1467       44:00     1:37:28     2:36:13     3:43:02    8:31     3:43:15
1269  WILLIAM KNISLEY        M4549      141/597       46:23     1:40:40     2:39:23     3:42:23    8:31     3:43:16
1270  MIKE BESSER            M1934     389/1467       49:48     1:47:08     2:46:00     3:41:47    8:32     3:43:19
1271  SCOTT MECHELKE         M1934     390/1467       50:51     1:49:03     2:48:01     3:42:38    8:32     3:43:20
1272  KARYN SPECKELS         F1934     138/1366       49:18     1:44:24     2:42:59     3:42:08    8:32     3:43:21
1273  THOMAS DIENER          M4549      142/597       50:09     1:44:02     2:39:51     3:41:51    8:32     3:43:23
1274  EDWARD RYMER           M4549      143/597       50:04     1:46:33     2:45:01     3:43:21    8:32     3:43:25
1275  BRUCE KACK             M4044      198/655       46:18     1:39:23     2:39:27     3:42:19    8:32     3:43:26
1276  DOUGLAS KOVARS         M4549      144/597       48:17     1:42:28     2:43:24     3:42:20    8:32     3:43:28
1277  MARK PAUPORE           M1934     391/1467       45:56     1:37:47     2:34:13     3:38:29    8:32     3:43:31
1278  RICK CONDREN           M4044      199/655       47:47     1:41:09     2:39:24     3:42:55    8:32     3:43:32
1279  DENNIS ROLFS           M3539      213/772       49:51     1:46:44     2:45:45     3:42:43    8:32     3:43:32
1280  CHARLES JONAS          M3539      214/772       50:02     1:46:17     2:44:22     3:42:00    8:32     3:43:33
1281  ERICKA FRIESEN         F1934     139/1366       52:46     1:47:57     2:44:49     3:41:29    8:32     3:43:35
1282  JEFF VOTAVA            M1934     392/1467       52:56     1:49:26     2:46:53     3:41:06    8:32     3:43:36
1283  TOM THACKERY           M4549      145/597       52:54     1:47:12     2:40:51     3:40:22    8:32     3:43:40
1284  PETER SYKORA           M3539      215/772       47:09     1:42:08     2:38:51     3:41:56    8:32     3:43:41
1285  BRIAN PEKRON           M1934     393/1467       51:14     1:47:35     2:44:16     3:42:23    8:33     3:43:45
1286  SCOTT LIKELY           M1934     394/1467       50:24     1:46:20     2:43:35     3:41:17    8:33     3:43:47
1287  MARK BABLER            M4044      200/655       49:13     1:43:41     2:42:25     3:42:05    8:33     3:43:48
1288  DAVE DYKEMAN           M1934     395/1467       53:13     1:52:05     2:50:14     3:43:15    8:33     3:43:50
1289  ELIZABETH NORDMEYER    F1934     140/1366       53:07     1:50:54     2:49:00     3:43:06    8:33     3:43:51
1290  MATTHEW NOWACHEK       M1934     396/1467       56:09     1:55:49     2:52:37     3:41:15    8:33     3:43:52
1291  DAVID LANGWORTHY       M3539      216/772       46:41     1:40:33     2:41:55     3:43:12    8:33     3:43:54
1292  NEIL ROBINSON          M5054       74/438       50:24     1:47:19     2:44:48     3:42:28    8:33     3:43:54
1293  BLAINE CATON           M1934     397/1467       52:12     1:50:10     2:47:05     3:41:45    8:33     3:43:55
1294  MIKE EVANS JR          M1934     398/1467       47:53     1:41:29     2:42:13     3:43:06    8:33     3:43:56
1295  DANIEL DUFFENBACH      M4549      146/597       49:45     1:46:38     2:46:47     3:43:22    8:33     3:43:56
1296  BRENDA MATTEEN         F1934     141/1366       47:54     1:44:14     2:44:59     3:43:08    8:33     3:43:56
1297  GARY NANSEN            M4549      147/597       49:31     1:42:05     2:39:59     3:42:20    8:33     3:43:58
1298  LEIGH KENNY            F3539       40/403       51:35     1:48:26     2:45:04     3:38:59    8:33     3:43:58
1299  BOB FREY               M5054       75/438       49:16     1:43:28     2:39:22     3:43:45    8:33     3:43:58
1300  VLADIMIR KUSKOVSKI     M3539      217/772       50:33     1:46:06     2:42:44     3:43:03    8:33     3:44:00
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1301  BOB SCHULTZ            M1934     399/1467       51:59     1:48:51     2:48:11     3:41:48    8:33     3:44:02
1302  TED SCHULTZ            M1934     400/1467       51:58     1:48:51     2:48:12     3:41:49    8:33     3:44:02
1303  PATTI HARVIEUX         F3539       41/403       48:15     1:43:51     2:43:26     3:43:24    8:33     3:44:03
1304  STANLEY HORSTMANN      M5559       29/201       48:34     1:43:28     2:39:55     3:43:10    8:33     3:44:04
1305  TOD FOBARE             M4044      201/655       51:26     1:48:03     2:46:13     3:43:20    8:33     3:44:04
1306  NICHOLAS SCHELL        M4044      202/655       45:06     1:40:15     2:42:57     3:43:40    8:33     3:44:04
1307  STEVE SZYMANSKI        M4044      203/655       47:26     1:40:08     2:41:20     3:39:59    8:33     3:44:05
1308  TED GRESHWALK          M5054       76/438       52:00     1:49:35     2:48:20     3:42:47    8:33     3:44:05
1309  TIMOTHY DITTBERNER     M4044      204/655       45:47     1:39:50     2:40:13     3:44:00    8:33     3:44:07
1310  GORDON REID            M1934     401/1467       50:35     1:45:14     2:40:04     3:37:29    8:33     3:44:09
1311  JOSH STEPHENS          M1934     402/1467       43:35     1:31:46     2:34:25     3:43:21    8:33     3:44:09
1312  JEFF DIERDORF          M1934     403/1467       39:41     1:29:05     2:35:05     3:44:02    8:33     3:44:10
1313  ALEJANDRO NUNEZ        M1934     404/1467       51:48     1:50:10     2:51:12     3:43:46    8:34     3:44:11
1314  DANIEL WALLERSTEIN     M4044      205/655       46:14     1:39:08     2:35:47     3:40:43    8:34     3:44:14
1315  JEANNE NUGENT          F1934     142/1366       49:05     1:45:02     2:44:59     3:43:14    8:34     3:44:15
1316  JAMES BROWN            M1934     405/1467       49:02     1:44:13     2:43:54     3:42:48    8:34     3:44:17
1317  TOM DOWNS              M4549      148/597       54:03     1:52:51     2:50:37     3:42:40    8:34     3:44:19
1318  SCOTT FRAZIER          M4549      149/597       50:49     1:47:16     2:46:09     3:43:12    8:34     3:44:20
1319  MICHAEL PANKOW         M1934     406/1467       52:16     1:48:23     2:43:11     3:42:51    8:34     3:44:21
1320  PHILLIP RICHARD        M3539      218/772       47:40     1:40:51     2:35:43     3:43:20    8:34     3:44:22
1321  GREGORY DETERMAN       M1934     407/1467       51:47     1:46:50     2:44:31     3:41:39    8:34     3:44:26
1322  PAMELA PIERCE          F1934     143/1366       51:37     1:50:26     2:48:25     3:41:58    8:34     3:44:26
1323  MANUEL AVILA LUNA      M3539      219/772       49:48     1:45:23     2:44:51     3:42:51    8:34     3:44:27
1324  TED ITZOV              M4549      150/597       46:18     1:38:47     2:35:40     3:43:14    8:34     3:44:28
1325  JASON FISCHER          M1934     408/1467       50:20     1:46:13     2:43:55     3:41:30    8:34     3:44:30
1326  STEFANIE HALLIER       F1934     144/1366       55:57     1:54:59     2:51:16     3:42:40    8:34     3:44:31
1327  KAREN IMHOFF           F4549       13/200       49:55     1:47:39     2:47:22     3:44:07    8:34     3:44:31
1328  HOLLY CORTESE          F1934     145/1366       53:12     1:52:04     2:50:14     3:44:00    8:34     3:44:35
1329  PAUL HILFER            M1934     409/1467       51:31     1:49:18     2:48:20     3:42:49    8:34     3:44:36
1330  CORY HENKEL            M1934     410/1467       52:13     1:50:10     2:47:05     3:42:27    8:35     3:44:37
1331  PHILIP NOMURA          M5054       77/438       50:20     1:47:23     2:45:43     3:42:04    8:35     3:44:37
1332  DAVID PERCIVAL         M3539      220/772       52:39     1:51:24     2:50:21     3:43:10    8:35     3:44:38
1333  PETER MILLER           M5054       78/438       49:20     1:44:08     2:42:28     3:41:25    8:35     3:44:39
1334  JUDY SCHMIDT           F4549       14/200       51:55     1:49:46     2:48:59     3:44:08    8:35     3:44:39
1335  DAVE SCHWALBE          M1934     411/1467       53:56     1:54:27     2:51:25     3:41:09    8:35     3:44:40
1336  ALLEN HOEPNER          M4549      151/597       52:47     1:47:15     2:43:38     3:42:15    8:35     3:44:43
1337  JULIE EHLEN            F1934     146/1366       50:40     1:47:44     2:45:05     3:43:47    8:35     3:44:44
1338  LISA FREUND            F1934     147/1366       51:52     1:50:07     2:48:27     3:39:50    8:35     3:44:46
1339  RUTHANN OBERFOELL      F1934     148/1366       50:59     1:46:45     2:44:12     3:43:22    8:35     3:44:46
1340  SHAWN BRANDT           M1934     412/1467       50:30     1:45:43     2:45:06     3:43:29    8:35     3:44:47
1341  RENEE CAMARA           F1934     149/1366       50:38     1:47:54     2:45:37     3:43:10    8:35     3:44:50
1342  SHERYL WISECUP         F1934     150/1366       50:33     1:48:47     2:47:50     3:43:58    8:35     3:44:51
1343  ELIZABETH JOHNSON      F3539       42/403       48:12     1:46:20     2:47:34     3:44:29    8:35     3:44:52
1344  BRUCE ERICKSON         M4549      152/597       50:54     1:48:40     2:49:01     3:43:28    8:35     3:44:53
1345  ROSS FILICE            M1934     413/1467       43:52     1:41:05     2:41:57     3:44:24    8:35     3:44:53
1346  ANDREW MASON           M1934     414/1467       46:17     1:39:27     2:41:58     3:44:25    8:35     3:44:54
1347  BONNIE MCELWEE         F6064          1/9       52:24     1:50:53     2:50:15     3:43:43    8:35     3:44:54
1348  KEN GRELCK             M3539      221/772       51:28     1:45:45     2:40:30     3:44:32    8:35     3:44:57
1349  CARLA WETZSTEIN        F1934     151/1366       48:10     1:45:10     2:46:31     3:42:49    8:36     3:45:06
1350  PERRY DAY              M5559       30/201       50:24     1:45:44     2:42:42     3:43:38    8:36     3:45:06
1351  DAVID MCCARTY          M4044      206/655       51:28     1:47:08     2:44:02     3:43:22    8:36     3:45:10
1352  SCOTT TAKUSHI          M4044      207/655       52:30     1:51:43     2:49:47     3:44:04    8:36     3:45:11
1353  CARYL GESCHWIND        F3539       43/403       51:43     1:48:52     2:46:43     3:43:31    8:36     3:45:11
1354  RODNEY PRATT           M3539      222/772       58:03     1:54:58     2:48:13     3:44:58    8:36     3:45:13
1355  DOUGLAS SALO           M4549      153/597       51:53     1:50:03     2:47:15     3:43:28    8:36     3:45:15
1356  KELLI CRAIG            F1934     152/1366       49:21     1:42:48     2:40:02     3:43:58    8:36     3:45:16
1357  DAVID BROWN            M3539      223/772       50:26     1:48:53     2:47:12     3:42:26    8:36     3:45:17
1358  CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON   M3539      224/772       51:18     1:48:30     2:47:42     3:43:28    8:36     3:45:17
1359  WILLIAM PETSCH         M5054       79/438       44:28     1:38:34     2:39:31     3:45:14    8:36     3:45:18
1360  LISA ABAS              F3539       44/403       53:28     1:51:53     2:50:45     3:44:18    8:36     3:45:19
1361  DAN MCCOLE             M1934     415/1467       51:52     1:50:05     2:46:40     3:43:39    8:36     3:45:20
1362  DAWN WOUDSTRA          F3539       45/403       47:09     1:42:38     2:44:52     3:45:09    8:36     3:45:21
1363  THOMAS KLOES           M4549      154/597       49:08     1:43:33     2:43:29     3:43:58    8:36     3:45:25
1364  ALAN HOVIND            M4044      208/655       52:18     1:50:50     2:49:02     3:43:21    8:36     3:45:25
1365  TERI WILKIE            F3539       46/403       50:06     1:46:42     2:44:47     3:44:36    8:36     3:45:26
1366  GREGORY LARSON         M1934     416/1467       51:02     1:49:23     2:49:52     3:44:15    8:36     3:45:28
1367  DOUGLAS LEE            M3539      225/772       48:27     1:42:39     2:40:27     3:44:19    8:36     3:45:29
1368  RENEE BRANDT           F1934     153/1366       50:30     1:45:44     2:45:07     3:44:15    8:37     3:45:33
1369  JASON DUELGE           M1934     417/1467       49:34     1:44:31     2:41:16     3:40:56    8:37     3:45:33
1370  ANTHONY BROWNE         M1934     418/1467       44:53     1:38:44     2:43:24     3:44:33    8:37     3:45:33
1371  REEDE WEBSTER          M3539      226/772       51:19     1:46:36     2:43:21     3:39:47    8:37     3:45:34
1372  RANDY PUNKE            M3539      227/772       45:43     1:40:50     2:39:56     3:45:26    8:37     3:45:37
1373  JAY PUNKE              M4044      209/655                             2:40:08     3:45:37    8:37     3:45:37
1374  THOMAS GALE            M4549      155/597       52:19     1:50:27     2:48:58     3:43:31    8:37     3:45:38
1375  LYNN KERSHISNIK        F4044       26/276       50:34     1:48:01     2:47:48     3:45:11    8:37     3:45:39
1376  BOB WOLLAK             M5054       80/438                             2:41:16     3:43:03    8:37     3:45:40
1377  JAY GOETZ              M4549      156/597       43:46     1:34:43     2:34:44     3:45:32    8:37     3:45:41
1378  GARY WOODS             M5054       81/438       47:43     1:41:05     2:42:10     3:44:54    8:37     3:45:44
1379  JEFFREY EBERT          M1934     419/1467       47:56     1:41:27     2:37:15     3:45:22    8:37     3:45:44
1380  WADE LILLEGARD         M4549      157/597       50:09     1:52:22     2:51:15     3:45:10    8:37     3:45:46
1381  DAWN THIEL             F3539       47/403       50:59     1:46:44     2:47:08     3:44:23    8:37     3:45:47
1382  SARA HUNTER            F1934     154/1366       49:40     1:45:13     2:45:16     3:44:41    8:37     3:45:47
1383  BRAD NUORALA           M5559       31/201       50:23     1:49:40     2:49:44     3:45:36    8:37     3:45:48
1384  HEATHER MCGINTY        F1934     155/1366       51:29     1:50:42     2:49:43     3:44:05    8:37     3:45:50
1385  KRISTIN ECHTERNACH     F1934     156/1366       49:56     1:47:10     2:45:17     3:44:39    8:37     3:45:51
1386  TOM CHIRHART           M5054       82/438       48:25     1:43:06     2:44:24     3:44:26    8:37     3:45:53
1387  JEREMY HEETLAND        M4044      210/655       51:10     1:45:47     2:41:26     3:40:49    8:37     3:45:53
1388  ERIC LERDALL           M3539      228/772       52:08     1:49:50     2:48:08     3:44:01    8:37     3:45:53
1389  SUZANNE JENKINS        F4044       27/276       50:41     1:49:50     2:49:02     3:43:44    8:37     3:45:54
1390  COOPER HELWIG          M1934     420/1467       50:55     1:46:22     2:44:47     3:43:29    8:37     3:45:55
1391  NICOLE KLATT           F1934     157/1366       50:53     1:49:06     2:48:04     3:45:16    8:38     3:45:56
1392  AMY BUGGE              F4549       15/200       49:45     1:46:25     2:45:10     3:44:25    8:38     3:45:58
1393  JERRY JORGENSON        M5054       83/438       49:46     1:45:48     2:43:35     3:43:56    8:38     3:45:59
1394  HENRY O'DONNELL        M4044      211/655       50:03     1:46:01     2:45:12     3:42:25    8:38     3:45:59
1395  AMY SCHROEDER          F3539       48/403       52:29     1:50:06     2:48:57     3:43:24    8:38     3:46:00
1396  PETER DAGGETT          M1934     421/1467       51:11     1:46:37     2:46:55     3:45:07    8:38     3:46:01
1397  DAVID PEICHEL          M1934     422/1467       54:41     1:52:37     2:51:33     3:44:00    8:38     3:46:01
1398  ANN SADLER             F3539       49/403       49:29     1:45:17     2:45:02     3:44:11    8:38     3:46:01
1399  MONIQUE WHITLOCK       F1934     158/1366       51:19     1:48:09     2:46:35     3:44:15    8:38     3:46:04
1400  DOUGLAS PURRINGTON     M5559       32/201       47:32     1:42:02     2:39:36     3:45:32    8:38     3:46:05
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1401  KELLY GALLAGHER        M1934     423/1467       51:09     1:45:22     2:44:59     3:43:53    8:38     3:46:06
1402  JASON NEUMAN           M1934     424/1467       50:53     1:50:11     2:49:16     3:45:45    8:38     3:46:06
1403  TOM BEZDICHEK          M5054       84/438       48:22     1:39:01     2:36:50     3:45:17    8:38     3:46:08
1404  RANDALL JESSUP         M4044      212/655       50:10     1:45:40     2:42:26     3:40:50    8:38     3:46:08
1405  ANTHONY FLOEDER        M3539      229/772       48:53     1:43:17     2:42:06     3:42:10    8:38     3:46:08
1406  ANGELA LONGWORTH       F1934     159/1366       45:23     1:42:19     2:45:17     3:46:01    8:38     3:46:08
1407  JOEL FORS              M4044      213/655       45:24     1:36:44     2:40:48     3:45:56    8:38     3:46:09
1408  KARLA MILLER           F1934     160/1366       50:42     1:47:46     2:47:04     3:43:53    8:38     3:46:10
1409  MICHAEL MCENANEY       M4549      158/597       53:14     1:52:22     2:50:45     3:45:36    8:38     3:46:11
1410  JAMES BOILEAU          M1934     425/1467       46:37     1:40:26     2:45:41     3:46:01    8:38     3:46:12
1411  CAROLYN JACOBSON       F3539       50/403       48:37     1:45:38     2:46:42     3:45:12    8:38     3:46:14
1412  MARY HOLLWAY           F4044       28/276                 1:35:40     2:40:33     3:45:30    8:38     3:46:18
1413  ERNST WEYAND           M3539      230/772       48:23     1:43:06     2:41:02     3:44:13    8:38     3:46:19
1414  SARA CHERNE            F5054        5/109       48:58     1:46:11     2:46:02     3:44:57    8:38     3:46:21
1415  TERRY CAMPBELL         M1934     426/1467       50:45     1:49:03     2:48:11     3:44:18    8:38     3:46:22
1416  HEATHER YOUNG          F1934     161/1366       52:34     1:50:11     2:51:25     3:45:11    8:39     3:46:22
1417  DIANE CULVER           F4044       29/276       48:13     1:44:10     2:47:40     3:45:54    8:39     3:46:24
1418  DONNA SUTHERLAND       F1934     162/1366       51:53     1:51:28     2:51:20     3:44:23    8:39     3:46:26
1419  PATRICK FOX            M4044      214/655       44:58     1:41:15     2:45:03     3:45:53    8:39     3:46:26
1420  DANIEL KIMMEL          M4549      159/597       55:49     1:49:49     2:45:19     3:40:46    8:39     3:46:29
1421  CHRIS ZATTO            M1934     427/1467       42:46     1:33:38     2:33:06     3:46:23    8:39     3:46:29
1422  DAVID DELONG           M5054       85/438       51:20     1:48:10     2:46:36     3:44:45    8:39     3:46:34
1423  DAVID THOMFORDE        M4044      215/655       50:50     1:48:52     2:48:29     3:45:15    8:39     3:46:34
1424  KRISTEN STANDAL        F1218         2/26       53:41     1:52:00     2:48:48     3:42:22    8:39     3:46:37
1425  ALISON DRIETZ          F1934     163/1366       53:07     1:52:17     2:53:01     3:44:43    8:39     3:46:38
1426  SCOTT GOOD             M4044      216/655       50:27     1:45:17     2:44:29     3:45:48    8:39     3:46:38
1427  MICHAEL ERLANDSON      M3539      231/772       51:19     1:46:37     2:43:39     3:40:53    8:39     3:46:40
1428  SARA HUEGERICH         F1934     164/1366       54:26     1:52:07     2:49:53     3:43:44    8:39     3:46:40
1429  MELISSA ROHRER         F1934     165/1366       47:51     1:45:24     2:47:20     3:46:19    8:39     3:46:40
1430  MARK RIES              M3539      232/772       52:18     1:49:57     2:49:04     3:44:24    8:39     3:46:40
1431  SARAH STERNBERG        F1934     166/1366       51:33     1:47:40     2:47:57     3:44:20    8:39     3:46:42
1432  JERRY EDWARDS          M5054       86/438       50:03     1:45:46     2:44:42     3:45:18    8:39     3:46:43
1433  TIMOTHY MICK           M3539      233/772       46:02     1:40:11     2:41:25     3:45:37    8:39     3:46:44
1434  STEVEN LUTZ            M3539      234/772       50:51     1:49:56     2:50:02     3:45:47    8:39     3:46:45
1435  CATHERINE LONG         F3539       51/403       51:43     1:49:24     2:49:39     3:43:38    8:39     3:46:46
1436  DAVID BURD             M3539      235/772       51:50     1:48:48     2:48:10     3:44:46    8:39     3:46:46
1437  STEVE LONG             M3539      236/772       51:43     1:49:24     2:49:38     3:43:38    8:39     3:46:46
1438  SEAN STUCKE            M1934     428/1467       44:10     1:36:05     2:41:06     3:45:59    8:40     3:46:52
1439  ERIC SHOGREN           M1934     429/1467       46:45     1:41:22     2:40:12     3:46:34    8:40     3:46:55
1440  PAMELA MILLER          F1934     167/1366       55:57     1:54:58     2:51:16     3:45:05    8:40     3:46:56
1441  AMY RAHM               F1934     168/1366       53:27     1:49:56     2:47:56     3:41:01    8:40     3:47:00
1442  KEVIN PRECKEL          M1934     430/1467       50:59     1:48:02     2:47:39     3:45:16    8:40     3:47:02
1443  DOUGLAS FAIRBANKS      M5054       87/438       46:08     1:38:33     2:38:40     3:42:57    8:40     3:47:04
1444  DAVID NELSON           M3539      237/772       46:32     1:40:59     2:43:05     3:45:54    8:40     3:47:04
1445  CURT SIENKIEWICZ       M1934     431/1467       51:45     1:49:43     2:50:21     3:45:01    8:40     3:47:05
1446  MIKE KJELLAND          M4549      160/597       53:41     1:48:40     2:45:06     3:44:29    8:40     3:47:06
1447  ROBERT CULLEN          M1934     432/1467       48:41     1:39:49     2:33:07     3:41:21    8:40     3:47:07
1448  TIMOTHY ENGEL          M4549      161/597       47:04     1:41:25     2:41:42     3:45:48    8:40     3:47:08
1449  KRISTINE ZELLMER       F1934     169/1366       49:38     1:47:05     2:50:04     3:45:55    8:40     3:47:10
1450  DARYL SWAN             M1934     433/1467       47:49     1:42:23     2:44:31     3:44:55    8:40     3:47:12
1451  CAROL BARTHOLOW        F4549       16/200       51:46     1:48:47     2:48:05     3:46:02    8:41     3:47:15
1452  JAMES BAKER            M3539      238/772       46:48     1:41:05     2:40:32     3:46:28    8:41     3:47:15
1453  COLLEEN GROSS          F1934     170/1366       51:18     1:51:36     2:50:19     3:44:15    8:41     3:47:19
1454  ROBERT ARNOLD          M3539      239/772       49:06     1:43:24                 3:45:33    8:41     3:47:19
1455  KATHLEEN FISHER        F4044       30/276       48:11     1:46:18     2:48:19     3:46:56    8:41     3:47:19
1456  NANCY JACOBSON         F4044       31/276       48:56     1:46:42     2:47:33     3:46:43    8:41     3:47:19
1457  LIZ ANDERSON           F4044       32/276       53:46     1:52:53     2:52:43     3:46:19    8:41     3:47:22
1458  STEPHAN ROSENFELD      M3539      240/772       46:39     1:40:03     2:43:17     3:46:35    8:41     3:47:22
1459  DAVID WHERRITT         M5054       88/438       50:37     1:47:18     2:45:25     3:45:26    8:41     3:47:23
1460  BRET EMMEL             M4549      162/597       52:07     1:50:42     2:50:40     3:46:19    8:41     3:47:24
1461  KEVIN CORNWELL         M1934     434/1467       53:13     1:50:46     2:49:57     3:45:29    8:41     3:47:24
1462  REBEKKA EISENMENGER    F1934     171/1366       53:14     1:50:46     2:49:56     3:45:30    8:41     3:47:24
1463  JEFFREY DITTO          M1934     435/1467       50:27     1:46:11     2:44:19     3:45:46    8:41     3:47:25
1464  MICHAEL STALOCH        M3539      241/772       52:08     1:49:51     2:49:17     3:45:34    8:41     3:47:25
1465  ALAN BLOOM             M4549      163/597       49:37     1:46:28     2:46:54     3:46:00    8:41     3:47:26
1466  DALE DAMON JR          M1934     436/1467       50:50     1:48:09     2:48:52     3:46:55    8:41     3:47:28
1467  JAMES LALLY            M6064         6/72       50:24     1:47:06     2:46:46     3:46:06    8:41     3:47:28
1468  CARY BOATMAN ANDERSON  F1934     172/1366       50:40     1:48:25     2:48:07     3:46:04    8:41     3:47:29
1469  MARK KITZMAN           M4044      217/655       49:26     1:48:55     2:50:06     3:46:30    8:41     3:47:30
1470  JAIME PUDENZ           F1934     173/1366       49:40     1:44:20     2:42:44     3:43:20    8:41     3:47:31
1471  ETHAN KNUTI            M1934     437/1467       50:18     1:46:15     2:43:09     3:46:36    8:41     3:47:31
1472  ERIKA NIEMEIER         F1934     174/1366       51:03     1:48:37     2:49:35     3:46:10    8:41     3:47:35
1473  JEFF THIEL             M4044      218/655       52:57     1:51:15     2:50:42     3:45:55    8:41     3:47:35
1474  KENNETH ROSEN          M3539      242/772       48:56     1:44:54     2:43:42     3:47:34    8:41     3:47:37
1475  DANIEL PAUL            M3539      243/772       50:42     1:47:02     2:46:48     3:46:45    8:41     3:47:40
1476  ERIC HOGAN             M1934     438/1467       53:49     1:51:28     2:47:58     3:44:46    8:41     3:47:40
1477  MARIA ECHEVERRIA       F3539       52/403       51:48     1:49:58     2:51:15     3:47:16    8:41     3:47:40
1478  SCOTT BECKER           M4549      164/597       52:27     1:50:04     2:48:30     3:43:08    8:42     3:47:41
1479  SHARON KINE            F3539       53/403       51:46     1:52:15     2:52:59     3:46:24    8:42     3:47:41
1480  CHRISTOPHER HUBBS      M1934     439/1467       52:28     1:54:26     2:53:58     3:45:48    8:42     3:47:43
1481  JOHN HOWES             M1934     440/1467       51:27     1:45:43     2:40:12     3:47:20    8:42     3:47:46
1482  JEFFREY HICKEN         M5054       89/438       52:19     1:52:06     2:52:48     3:47:11    8:42     3:47:47
1483  KAREN TROSIN           F1934     175/1366       48:19     1:45:42     2:47:03     3:47:39    8:42     3:47:49
1484  CRAIG FRANKLIN         M3539      244/772       48:29     1:44:21     2:45:37     3:47:23    8:42     3:47:49
1485  KATHERINE SNYDER       F1934     176/1366       50:22     1:48:04     2:48:49     3:46:02    8:42     3:47:50
1486  DIANE LANG             F3539       54/403       52:17     1:49:57     2:50:23     3:46:51    8:42     3:47:54
1487  MARK KREITINGER        M3539      245/772       55:42     1:55:01     2:53:36     3:43:52    8:42     3:47:55
1488  ANNE SACOTTE           F3539       55/403       52:40     1:48:54     2:46:41     3:45:03    8:42     3:47:55
1489  SCOTT BEAUPRE          M3539      246/772       46:54     1:40:46     2:41:33     3:44:45    8:42     3:47:56
1490  BRETT SWENSEN          M3539      247/772       49:28     1:42:48     2:40:21     3:47:28    8:42     3:47:57
1491  PETER FRANTA           M4044      219/655       51:14     1:48:29     2:46:03     3:46:30    8:42     3:48:00
1492  JIM SAMPSON            M4044      220/655       40:21     1:28:04     2:21:59     3:47:59    8:42     3:48:00
1493  TERRY LINGNER          M3539      248/772       47:34     1:44:16     2:47:18     3:47:52    8:42     3:48:02
1494  ROBERT SMOLUND         M4044      221/655       50:28     1:46:41     2:45:59     3:46:40    8:42     3:48:02
1495  JOHN KASPER            M4044      222/655       49:43     1:44:33     2:42:31     3:44:29    8:42     3:48:03
1496  DICK GREEN             M6569         2/30       50:11     1:47:01     2:47:04     3:47:36    8:42     3:48:06
1497  RONALD PENTZ           M4549      165/597       48:28     1:43:41     2:42:07     3:46:59    8:42     3:48:07
1498  GREG STOKS             M3539      249/772       53:28     1:48:46     2:47:03     3:44:16    8:43     3:48:07
1499  JENNIFER HOFFMAN       F1934     177/1366       53:03     1:52:36     2:48:58     3:46:28    8:43     3:48:07
1500  SUSAN WELLMAN          F1934     178/1366       53:38     1:52:29     2:51:35     3:44:56    8:43     3:48:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  TOM IDSTROM            M3539      250/772       48:42     1:42:10     2:38:52     3:45:58    8:43     3:48:10
1502  DONNA SEAL             F1934     179/1366       50:27     1:47:28     2:47:45     3:45:32    8:43     3:48:11
1503  DAN LORENZ             M4549      166/597       51:38     1:48:31     2:48:39     3:44:56    8:43     3:48:12
1504  SARA LORENZ            F1934     180/1366       51:38     1:48:31     2:48:40     3:44:57    8:43     3:48:12
1505  CAMERON MOORHOUSE      M4044      223/655       50:45     1:47:14     2:45:58     3:46:42    8:43     3:48:15
1506  ANDY NOBLE             M1934     441/1467       50:03     1:44:29     2:40:31     3:46:51    8:43     3:48:18
1507  JACK PHILLIPS          M4044      224/655       51:38     1:47:05     2:45:16     3:44:03    8:43     3:48:24
1508  TINA KILLEY            F4044       33/276       51:31     1:49:18     2:49:14     3:46:36    8:43     3:48:26
1509  DANA DALY              F4044       34/276       50:02     1:47:55     2:48:39     3:48:16    8:43     3:48:27
1510  GREG CARLSON           M1934     442/1467       48:48     1:44:34     2:45:21     3:47:52    8:43     3:48:28
1511  JIM ROBERTSON          M1934     443/1467       54:47     1:53:30     2:53:25     3:47:26    8:43     3:48:31
1512  THOMAS METZDORFF       M3539      251/772       51:51     1:50:39     2:51:04     3:47:57    8:43     3:48:32
1513  GREG PROM              M70UP         1/15       52:20     1:52:13     2:53:05     3:48:16    8:44     3:48:33
1514  DANA JOHNSON           M1934     444/1467       51:35     1:47:13     2:44:27     3:47:18    8:44     3:48:34
1515  CHRISTINE MEYER        F1934     181/1366       52:59     1:51:46     2:51:10     3:44:14    8:44     3:48:35
1516  JULIE LEE              F4044       35/276       51:17     1:47:57     2:46:41     3:48:37    8:44     3:48:37
1517  SCOTT HUSTON           M3539      252/772       53:56     1:52:52     2:52:05     3:47:12    8:44     3:48:39
1518  BRIAN MCMILLEN         M3539      253/772       52:40     1:49:08     2:46:40     3:43:24    8:44     3:48:39
1519  MARK JOHNSON           M1934     445/1467       46:39     1:40:03     2:40:31     3:48:32    8:44     3:48:40
1520  ERIC ZINN              M3539      254/772       51:09     1:48:55     2:46:51     3:48:04    8:44     3:48:40
1521  CHRISTOPHER NEI        M1934     446/1467       51:20     1:46:29     2:43:49     3:46:47    8:44     3:48:41
1522  RICHARD LARSON         M4549      167/597       52:55     1:50:34     2:49:08     3:46:36    8:44     3:48:41
1523  RHONDA PROVOST         F5054        6/109       50:11     1:47:33     2:47:34     3:48:09    8:44     3:48:42
1524  JOSEPH LAMBERT         M1934     447/1467       50:55     1:47:40     2:43:59     3:43:42    8:44     3:48:42
1525  EDWARD PERKINS         M4549      168/597       50:47     1:48:07     2:47:23     3:48:23    8:44     3:48:42
1526  GARY DELOIA            M5559       33/201       52:07     1:50:01     2:49:13     3:47:09    8:44     3:48:43
1527  LEO BOTTARY            M4044      225/655       47:36     1:41:04     2:40:20     3:47:43    8:44     3:48:45
1528  TROY MISKO             M1934     448/1467       51:40     1:49:00     2:47:39     3:44:51    8:44     3:48:48
1529  ELIZABETH DICOSOLA     F1934     182/1366       51:50     1:50:08     2:48:27     3:43:52    8:44     3:48:48
1530  SCOTT MEVISSEN         M4044      226/655       51:45     1:50:15     2:51:35     3:46:54    8:44     3:48:48
1531  DAVID HAYDEN           M3539      255/772       49:34     1:44:16     2:45:12     3:47:13    8:44     3:48:48
1532  DANIEL BALL            M3539      256/772       52:27     1:50:49     2:51:06     3:46:34    8:44     3:48:49
1533  RICK URBAN             M1934     449/1467       49:22     1:43:16     2:48:48     3:44:36    8:44     3:48:49
1534  CHRIS CANNIFF          M1934     450/1467       49:43     1:47:38     2:48:10     3:48:07    8:44     3:48:50
1535  SCOTT RAHM             M1934     451/1467       53:28     1:49:55     2:47:55     3:42:51    8:44     3:48:51
1536  DAN REIFFENBERGER      M3539      257/772       55:28     1:55:58     2:55:28     3:47:16    8:44     3:48:52
1537  STEPHEN BOUWKAMP       M4549      169/597       48:23     1:42:44     2:41:36     3:46:52    8:44     3:48:53
1538  NANCY JOYCE            F5559         1/32       52:01     1:51:09     2:52:06     3:48:07    8:44     3:48:53
1539  DALE BORCHARDT         M3539      258/772       52:53     1:49:57     2:47:28     3:47:17    8:44     3:48:54
1540  HEIKO SCHOENFUSS       M1934     452/1467       50:57     1:47:12     2:46:10     3:43:35    8:44     3:48:55
1541  CHRISTOPHER PETERSON   M1934     453/1467       52:56     1:49:40     2:47:10     3:46:49    8:44     3:48:57
1542  CASSIE KEPPEL          F1934     183/1366       53:58     1:50:24     2:43:17     3:44:27    8:45     3:49:00
1543  CRAIG SCHIEBER         M4549      170/597       49:46     1:47:08     2:46:49     3:44:50    8:45     3:49:01
1544  JON MOLL               M4044      227/655       52:56     1:50:25     2:49:06     3:43:48    8:45     3:49:03
1545  SUSAN OLSEN            F4044       36/276       52:38     1:49:42     2:49:16     3:44:32    8:45     3:49:03
1546  RICHARD KLANG          M4549      171/597       51:10     1:51:35     2:48:44     3:47:16    8:45     3:49:04
1547  JENNY HOFFMAN          F1934     184/1366       51:49     1:46:46     2:46:12     3:42:23    8:45     3:49:06
1548  LAM LEUNG              M4044      228/655       52:41     1:50:28     2:48:27     3:46:08    8:45     3:49:07
1549  PAUL HIETALA           M1934     454/1467       51:06     1:45:44     2:45:37     3:47:31    8:45     3:49:08
1550  ALLEN PETERSON         M5054       90/438       49:47     1:48:00     2:49:00     3:48:59    8:45     3:49:12
1551  MARY LOU BENOTTO       F4549       17/200       48:58     1:45:30     2:47:26     3:48:29    8:45     3:49:13
1552  JODI PETRICH           F1934     185/1366       52:37     1:51:51     2:50:21     3:45:54    8:45     3:49:14
1553  MARK PETERSON          M3539      259/772       47:57     1:42:10     2:39:37     3:44:50    8:45     3:49:17
1554  STAN CURTISS           M6064         7/72       51:12     1:48:13     2:47:52     3:48:07    8:45     3:49:17
1555  RUTH LUNDQUIST         F1934     186/1366       51:00     1:46:45     2:45:51     3:47:56    8:45     3:49:20
1556  STACY KAISER           F1934     187/1366       51:25     1:49:39     2:48:01     3:47:51    8:45     3:49:20
1557  DAVID CAMMACK          M4044      229/655       49:27     1:43:04     2:45:05     3:48:50    8:45     3:49:20
1558  MARSHALL ROGERS        M3539      260/772       54:55     1:55:29     2:54:46     3:47:16    8:45     3:49:21
1559  JOHN HANSEN            M3539      261/772       50:10     1:45:49     2:46:10     3:47:53    8:45     3:49:23
1560  MICHAEL VOLKER         M4549      172/597       44:38     1:34:40     2:34:08     3:48:11    8:45     3:49:25
1561  PAT WINDSCHITL         M3539      262/772       52:18     1:50:16     2:52:03     3:47:34    8:46     3:49:26
1562  DOUG CRAMPTON          M4044      230/655       49:50     1:45:51     2:47:28     3:49:04    8:46     3:49:26
1563  JANE ROSS              F3539       56/403       52:17     1:50:15     2:52:03     3:47:34    8:46     3:49:26
1564  LARRY ZURAWSKI         M3539      263/772       52:21     1:51:14     2:50:39     3:48:14    8:46     3:49:27
1565  TERRI BUTLER           F1934     188/1366       51:14     1:48:43     2:48:45     3:47:39    8:46     3:49:27
1566  DARCY SAMSON           F3539       57/403       51:47     1:50:16     2:51:08     3:48:18    8:46     3:49:30
1567  BRAD DODDS             M4549      173/597       51:14     1:49:28     2:49:17     3:48:21    8:46     3:49:32
1568  DAVID JUST             M4044      231/655       51:13     1:49:28     2:49:16     3:48:22    8:46     3:49:33
1569  PATTI WATHKE           F4044       37/276       51:53     1:51:49     2:52:01     3:48:54    8:46     3:49:34
1570  MAUREEN SINCLAIR       F1934     189/1366       52:24     1:51:38     2:52:37     3:47:43    8:46     3:49:35
1571  TODD HERRMANN          M1934     455/1467       50:39     1:49:07     2:47:58     3:48:26    8:46     3:49:35
1572  CRAIG WEST             M4044      232/655       51:30     1:47:43     2:47:33     3:45:16    8:46     3:49:37
1573  ETHAN MORRIS           M1934     456/1467       52:13     1:48:49     2:47:15     3:45:22    8:46     3:49:43
1574  CRAIG SWANSON          M4549      174/597       51:01     1:49:39     2:51:17     3:48:47    8:46     3:49:43
1575  KIM KARIOJA            F4044       38/276       50:46     1:46:23     2:45:38     3:48:27    8:46     3:49:44
1576  MATTHEW RIPPY          M3539      264/772       50:36     1:47:43     2:48:04     3:47:20    8:46     3:49:46
1577  MICHAEL BACK           M1934     457/1467       47:51     1:40:38     2:38:31     3:48:14    8:46     3:49:46
1578  STEPHEN KLEY           M5054       91/438       50:43     1:47:57     2:46:28     3:45:29    8:46     3:49:47
1579  GEORGE NICHOLS         M5054       92/438       49:27     1:47:08     2:47:54     3:49:02    8:46     3:49:48
1580  DENEEN BRIGHAM         F3539       58/403       52:01     1:51:18     2:51:41     3:47:46    8:46     3:49:49
1581  HUGH MAC MENAMIN       M5559       34/201       53:58     1:50:54     2:50:09     3:45:03    8:46     3:49:50
1582  SHARON HOLTHAUS        F1934     190/1366       53:12     1:50:34     2:49:46     3:46:53    8:47     3:49:56
1583  BLAINE HILL            M1934     458/1467       50:29     1:47:30     2:48:29     3:48:05    8:47     3:49:56
1584  DUSTIN BENSON          M1934     459/1467       52:08     1:49:44     2:48:56     3:48:05    8:47     3:49:58
1585  TARA ALBRECHT          F1934     191/1366       49:46     1:45:31     2:46:33     3:48:05    8:47     3:50:01
1586  MICHAEL JAJEWSKI       M1934     460/1467       52:17     1:50:00     2:48:59     3:47:20    8:47     3:50:01
1587  KEVIN GROSSMAN         M1934     461/1467       54:08     1:51:34     2:48:12     3:46:39    8:47     3:50:01
1588  MARJORIE PETERSON      F5054        7/109       51:23     1:48:04     2:48:03     3:46:39    8:47     3:50:02
1589  JOHN SCHREIFELS        M4549      175/597       50:12     1:48:16     2:49:42     3:49:52    8:47     3:50:02
1590  DOUGLAS REEDER         M5559       35/201       51:47     1:48:41     2:47:53     3:45:22    8:47     3:50:03
1591  JEFF ADANK             M4044      233/655       47:32     1:41:46     2:46:08     3:48:27    8:47     3:50:04
1592  CRAIG MOLLET           M4044      234/655       51:57     1:50:44     2:50:42     3:48:41    8:47     3:50:05
1593  THOMAS NYLUND          M5054       93/438       53:19     1:52:51     2:53:59     3:47:26    8:47     3:50:05
1594  CARRIE YOUNG           F4044       39/276       53:06     1:52:51     2:53:59     3:47:26    8:47     3:50:05
1595  TOMOKO FUJIWARA        F1934     192/1366       52:41     1:51:24     2:51:28     3:49:24    8:47     3:50:06
1596  DANIEL TROMBLEY        M3539      265/772       46:14     1:36:51     2:35:30     3:48:59    8:47     3:50:07
1597  MOLLY MCKELLEP         F1934     193/1366       50:49     1:49:16     2:49:41     3:49:02    8:47     3:50:07
1598  JOHN VIGNA             M1934     462/1467       47:39     1:41:30     2:41:46     3:48:58    8:47     3:50:08
1599  EUGENE REINARDY        M5559       36/201       49:05     1:45:12     2:44:37     3:49:09    8:47     3:50:09
1600  WILLIAM PARKE          M1934     463/1467       50:12     1:46:09     2:45:15     3:48:11    8:47     3:50:10
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1601  JODI BLUHM             F1934     194/1366       50:14     1:48:33     2:50:31     3:49:54    8:47     3:50:10
1602  BOB KOSHNICK           M5559       37/201       50:47     1:49:37     2:51:53     3:48:32    8:47     3:50:11
1603  AMY BRUNO              F1934     195/1366       48:46     1:45:47     2:47:38     3:48:24    8:47     3:50:12
1604  JANELLE ZACHMAN        F1934     196/1366       52:33     1:48:46     2:48:08     3:45:35    8:47     3:50:13
1605  ROBERT LESTER          M5054       94/438       49:19     1:46:46     2:50:12     3:49:48    8:47     3:50:13
1606  LEE STAUFFACHER        M6064         8/72       46:57     1:41:03     2:37:57     3:49:54    8:47     3:50:14
1607  SHELLEY SIMMERING      F4044       40/276       52:26     1:51:31     2:51:37     3:49:33    8:47     3:50:14
1608  MYRON FINSETH          M4549      176/597       50:00     1:48:01     2:48:21     3:49:26    8:47     3:50:16
1609  CHARLES KARBOWSKI      M4044      235/655       50:30     1:46:59     2:47:27     3:48:22    8:47     3:50:17
1610  DONALD PETERSON        M1934     464/1467       51:03     1:49:57     2:49:47     3:49:03    8:48     3:50:18
1611  JOHN WOELFEL           M4549      177/597       51:53     1:49:39     2:47:03     3:48:58    8:48     3:50:20
1612  MICHELE DENOBLE        F3539       59/403       50:55     1:47:37     2:48:36     3:47:55    8:48     3:50:20
1613  KIMBER DELOIA          F1934     197/1366       52:25     1:51:03     2:50:48     3:49:04    8:48     3:50:22
1614  RANDY LASOTA           M4549      178/597       54:08     1:53:24     2:53:26     3:48:41    8:48     3:50:22
1615  JOE MIRR               M4044      236/655       46:12     1:39:20     2:43:22     3:50:02    8:48     3:50:26
1616  GEOFFREY DUNMORE       M1934     465/1467       55:14     1:53:05     2:52:44     3:46:08    8:48     3:50:26
1617  NEIL BRAY              M1934     466/1467       54:04     1:52:36     2:52:20     3:48:30    8:48     3:50:28
1618  BROCK URIE             M1934     467/1467       46:55     1:40:56     2:43:43     3:45:29    8:48     3:50:30
1619  DAVID SARVELA          M1934     468/1467       51:54     1:48:10     2:48:10     3:48:30    8:48     3:50:30
1620  KAY DANIELS            F3539       60/403       54:59     1:54:08     2:52:52     3:46:52    8:48     3:50:31
1621  BOB STAVIG             M5054       95/438       48:44     1:45:06     2:46:17     3:48:19    8:48     3:50:31
1622  CHARLES GREGG          M4044      237/655       53:59     1:52:43     2:53:17     3:47:48    8:48     3:50:32
1623  NATHAN ENGLE           M1934     469/1467       54:48     1:54:54     2:56:13     3:48:21    8:48     3:50:32
1624  DARRYL BRUMM           M4549      179/597       48:31     1:44:08     2:46:05     3:49:21    8:48     3:50:33
1625  JIM ANDERSON           M4549      180/597       51:24     1:48:51     2:48:02     3:49:06    8:48     3:50:34
1626  BLAINE CRISSMAN        M3539      266/772       50:59     1:49:25     2:50:02     3:49:54    8:48     3:50:35
1627  ANTHONY CAPONE JR      M3539      267/772       50:48     1:48:52     2:45:43     3:49:58    8:48     3:50:36
1628  MARK HARMING           M1934     470/1467       49:15     1:42:54     2:40:07     3:49:11    8:48     3:50:37
1629  PETER HUPPERICH        M5054       96/438       51:51     1:47:48     2:47:11     3:48:28    8:48     3:50:37
1630  CALVIN ANDERSON        M3539      268/772       52:49     1:49:54     2:49:38     3:48:08    8:48     3:50:41
1631  TYLER COTTINGHAM       M1934     471/1467       52:42     1:51:13     2:50:54     3:46:41    8:49     3:50:45
1632  LAURA CLEMENTS         F3539       61/403       50:17     1:47:40     2:47:55     3:49:56    8:49     3:50:48
1633  GINA HAMER             F1934     198/1366       52:12     1:51:10     2:51:09     3:46:15    8:49     3:50:49
1634  MIKE HARRIS            M1934     472/1467       43:17     1:40:22     2:43:37     3:50:37    8:49     3:50:50
1635  ROBERT BARDEN          M4044      238/655       54:14     1:52:01     2:50:24     3:50:04    8:49     3:50:50
1636  MICHAEL KRIETER        M3539      269/772       42:44     1:29:54     2:36:38     3:50:28    8:49     3:50:52
1637  PHILLIP PUNSWICK       M5054       97/438       51:25     1:45:43     2:40:29     3:50:31    8:49     3:50:56
1638  ERIC WELCH             M3539      270/772       46:39     1:40:15     2:39:08     3:50:32    8:49     3:50:57
1639  GREG SAPECKY           M3539      271/772       51:59     1:51:07     2:52:04     3:49:16    8:49     3:50:58
1640  TERRY BANNEN           M4044      239/655       50:03     1:46:16     2:45:32     3:49:37    8:49     3:50:58
1641  MICHAEL WONDRA         M4044      240/655       52:28     1:48:52     2:47:39     3:48:09    8:49     3:50:59
1642  JEAN ADAMS             F4044       41/276       52:29     1:48:52     2:47:39     3:48:09    8:49     3:50:59
1643  JUSTIN LONDON          M4044      241/655       50:55     1:49:20     2:49:38     3:49:13    8:49     3:51:01
1644  DALE ANDRES            M5054       98/438       50:44     1:49:54     2:51:30     3:50:39    8:49     3:51:01
1645  DANIEL MCCONVILLE      M1934     473/1467       52:00     1:50:51     2:52:11     3:46:22    8:49     3:51:01
1646  ROGER KENT             M4044      242/655       52:14     1:50:44     2:51:06     3:48:31    8:49     3:51:02
1647  JOSHUA HALL            M1934     474/1467       48:48     1:42:45     2:41:47     3:49:51    8:49     3:51:02
1648  BECKY IRONS            F4549       18/200       52:23     1:50:10     2:51:04     3:48:46    8:49     3:51:03
1649  MARK NEEB              M4044      243/655       56:18     1:56:19     2:55:51     3:51:03    8:49     3:51:03
1650  KENNETH FRANK          M4044      244/655       52:58     1:50:41     2:48:58     3:49:12    8:49     3:51:06
1651  NORMAN GREENE          M5054       99/438       52:08     1:50:43     2:50:41     3:50:09    8:50     3:51:13
1652  TIM TORGERSON          M4044      245/655       51:25     1:49:39     2:47:58     3:49:44    8:50     3:51:13
1653  LONDA ELICK            F1934     199/1366       52:11     1:50:07     2:51:17     3:50:46    8:50     3:51:15
1654  BARBARA OPSAHL         F4044       42/276       53:29     1:52:13     2:52:52     3:49:42    8:50     3:51:18
1655  MICHAEL SCHUPP         M4549      181/597       53:29     1:52:13     2:52:54     3:49:43    8:50     3:51:18
1656  GENE ADKINS            M3539      272/772       50:28     1:46:10     2:48:21     3:49:40    8:50     3:51:18
1657  LOUISE YOUNG           F4044       43/276       46:34     1:41:31     2:44:26     3:47:36    8:50     3:51:19
1658  LORI COOPER            F1934     200/1366       50:20     1:47:37     2:50:06     3:49:28    8:50     3:51:21
1659  GEORGE FULP            M3539      273/772       44:38     1:38:26     2:46:49     3:51:07    8:50     3:51:21
1660  ANDREW SORENSEN        M3539      274/772       51:11     1:48:12     2:49:31     3:47:24    8:50     3:51:22
1661  DAVID MUNSON           M1934     475/1467       47:06     1:42:08     2:46:36     3:49:34    8:50     3:51:23
1662  STEVE LOURIS           M4044      246/655       52:30     1:49:12     2:48:53     3:48:40    8:50     3:51:31
1663  KRISTIN NICOL          F1934     201/1366       52:36     1:50:12     2:49:58     3:48:06    8:50     3:51:33
1664  KEVIN CARRIGAN         M4549      182/597       57:26     1:57:08     2:55:18     3:45:40    8:50     3:51:33
1665  MATT GRIGAL            M1934     476/1467       54:05     1:54:04     2:54:07     3:49:12    8:50     3:51:34
1666  KENT QUEENSLAND        M4044      247/655       53:23     1:51:54     2:51:42     3:49:55    8:50     3:51:35
1667  THOMAS REVNEW          M1934     477/1467       53:14     1:52:43     2:53:24     3:49:41    8:50     3:51:35
1668  STEPHANIE SCHLICHTING  F1934     202/1366       49:02     1:44:32     2:44:00     3:47:20    8:50     3:51:35
1669  KARL MONSON            M1934     478/1467       53:29     1:51:44     2:50:43     3:49:21    8:50     3:51:36
1670  KAREN STREHLOW         F4044       44/276       53:34     1:53:28     2:53:47     3:49:23    8:51     3:51:37
1671  BARBARA BUDAHL         F4044       45/276       51:00     1:48:52     2:50:29     3:50:26    8:51     3:51:38
1672  JAMES NORMAN           M4549      183/597       50:44     1:48:31     2:48:47     3:50:47    8:51     3:51:39
1673  KENNETH ZIMMER JR      M1934     479/1467       47:51     1:43:32     2:45:41     3:50:32    8:51     3:51:40
1674  MATTHEW WHITE          M3539      275/772       47:42     1:41:43     2:41:42     3:49:33    8:51     3:51:40
1675  RYAN FRINGER           M1934     480/1467       53:41     1:51:00     2:48:55     3:49:43    8:51     3:51:43
1676  JOHN KONEN             M4044      248/655       52:30     1:50:37     2:52:26     3:50:13    8:51     3:51:43
1677  MICHELLE MITCHELL      F1934     203/1366       49:11     1:44:51     2:46:06     3:50:02    8:51     3:51:44
1678  KAREN OSTENSO MCDANIEL F3539       62/403       53:28     1:51:45     2:50:45     3:49:29    8:51     3:51:44
1679  PAUL DANMEIER          M3539      276/772       51:45     1:47:22     2:48:12     3:50:03    8:51     3:51:45
1680  BRADLEY MILBECK        M3539      277/772       49:19     1:43:40     2:42:44     3:48:25    8:51     3:51:46
1681  D JOSEPH CARLSON       M5559       38/201       52:04     1:49:48     2:51:46     3:51:23    8:51     3:51:48
1682  JEFF PAURUS            M4549      184/597       53:23     1:56:56     2:56:11     3:51:02    8:51     3:51:50
1683  SUAN SWENSON           F1934     204/1366       53:52     1:52:40     2:52:37     3:49:37    8:51     3:51:51
1684  DERICK GUDOWSKI        M1934     481/1467       50:39     1:48:27     2:49:41     3:50:50    8:51     3:51:53
1685  JASON ERICKSON         M1934     482/1467       48:53     1:41:43     2:41:21     3:49:56    8:51     3:51:54
1686  TIMOTHY MCCOY          M5054      100/438       51:05     1:48:50     2:50:06     3:47:34    8:51     3:51:54
1687  PATRICK MCCOY          M3539      278/772       51:11     1:49:19     2:50:12     3:47:41    8:51     3:51:54
1688  GREGORY MONROE         M4549      185/597       52:42     1:50:25     2:48:37     3:48:58    8:51     3:51:59
1689  ERIK BOLEMAN           M3539      279/772       50:54     1:47:37     2:48:35     3:49:35    8:51     3:52:00
1690  CHIP GROSS             M4549      186/597       51:17     1:48:04     2:46:09     3:50:17    8:51     3:52:00
1691  STEPHEN RAPATZ HARR    M4549      187/597       49:46     1:46:53     2:49:36     3:50:09    8:51     3:52:00
1692  CHARLES DENOR          M5054      101/438       52:24     1:51:46     2:53:04     3:50:05    8:51     3:52:02
1693  MICHAEL IMHOFF         M1934     483/1467       57:28     1:56:20     2:53:08     3:46:06    8:51     3:52:03
1694  JULIE KOSIDOWSKI       F3539       63/403       53:09     1:54:45     2:55:07     3:50:45    8:52     3:52:03
1695  THOMAS LOSINSKI        M5054      102/438       47:33     1:42:52     2:41:42     3:50:58    8:52     3:52:03
1696  MARK CHRISTOPHERSON    M1934     484/1467       53:24     1:54:35     2:51:59     3:47:08    8:52     3:52:05
1697  JUDY HOWELL            F4044       46/276       51:52     1:53:09     2:52:14     3:48:58    8:52     3:52:05
1698  TODD GADOW             M3539      280/772       51:52     1:48:32     2:48:12     3:50:34    8:52     3:52:06
1699  DAVID JIRIK            M3539      281/772       49:34     1:47:24     2:50:27     3:50:02    8:52     3:52:09
1700  THOMAS MERCHANT        M4044      249/655       52:47     1:50:10     2:50:27     3:50:07    8:52     3:52:10
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1701  MARTIN MACHTAN         M1934     485/1467       50:24     1:45:57     2:46:18     3:50:24    8:52     3:52:12
1702  JAMES DEGERSTROM       M4549      188/597       47:01     1:40:12     2:40:44     3:50:55    8:52     3:52:12
1703  WILLIAM SPENCER        M4044      250/655       52:12     1:51:09     2:53:01     3:50:49    8:52     3:52:13
1704  NATHAN MALEK           M1934     486/1467       51:52     1:54:36     2:51:01     3:48:08    8:52     3:52:14
1705  GARY HEASER            M1934     487/1467       47:52     1:45:03     2:49:21     3:49:03    8:52     3:52:14
1706  DAVID WOLLAK           M1934     488/1467       47:15     1:39:59     2:50:13     3:51:58    8:52     3:52:15
1707  KATHLEEN DAULTON       F4044       47/276       52:47     1:49:52     2:50:33     3:50:47    8:52     3:52:17
1708  TY SHESKY              M1934     489/1467       50:17     1:47:18     2:47:47     3:50:48    8:52     3:52:23
1709  PAUL PAINE             M6064         9/72       48:11     1:45:22     2:45:07     3:51:48    8:52     3:52:24
1710  STACIE MARSOLEK        F1934     205/1366       49:15     1:47:01     2:50:53     3:52:07    8:52     3:52:24
1711  KENT SPEIGHT           M5054      103/438       50:24     1:47:13     2:48:03     3:51:04    8:52     3:52:26
1712  SCOTT WILCOX           M5054      104/438       49:58     1:48:01     2:50:52     3:51:28    8:52     3:52:26
1713  NATHAN LARSON          M1934     490/1467       57:26     1:57:17     2:56:31     3:49:00    8:52     3:52:28
1714  DAVE RAMSDELL          M1934     491/1467       50:47     1:48:11     2:48:38     3:50:48    8:53     3:52:29
1715  DONN CHRISTENSEN       M5559       39/201       49:47     1:46:48     2:45:56     3:50:34    8:53     3:52:37
1716  GRANT MORRISON         M1934     492/1467       46:15     1:39:12     2:46:30     3:52:05    8:53     3:52:39
1717  RIC BERNDT             M4549      189/597       48:15     1:43:25     2:50:29     3:51:29    8:53     3:52:40
1718  PETER MALEK            M1934     493/1467       52:22     1:53:47     2:55:02     3:48:37    8:53     3:52:41
1719  KELLY BERNDT           F1934     206/1366       48:14     1:43:25     2:50:27     3:51:28    8:53     3:52:41
1720  THOMAS HIGGINS         M5054      105/438       51:30     1:51:07     2:51:42     3:51:16    8:53     3:52:43
1721  FRANK BAEUMLER         M4044      251/655       51:08     1:46:30     2:45:12     3:49:33    8:53     3:52:44
1722  SCOTT ELFSTROM         M5054      106/438       47:49     1:44:53     2:47:22     3:52:07    8:53     3:52:45
1723  DANIEL HELLING         M4044      252/655       52:17     1:50:08     2:50:14     3:52:16    8:53     3:52:45
1724  CAMILLE HELLING        F1934     207/1366       52:17     1:50:07     2:50:15     3:52:17    8:53     3:52:46
1725  DENNIS EWERT           M5559       40/201       50:09     1:50:35     2:53:02     3:52:19    8:53     3:52:46
1726  AARON BENIKE           M1934     494/1467       52:07     1:50:06     2:52:55     3:50:48    8:53     3:52:46
1727  BRAD RAMTHUN           M3539      282/772       51:15     1:47:28     2:46:47     3:47:35    8:53     3:52:47
1728  STEVE SEITER           M4044      253/655       52:23     1:50:23     2:50:35     3:50:49    8:53     3:52:49
1729  DENISE RAILING         F1934     208/1366       47:27     1:42:17     2:44:17     3:52:16    8:53     3:52:49
1730  KATHLEEN MAIER         F4044       48/276       52:55     1:51:42     2:52:17     3:49:42    8:53     3:52:50
1731  TIMOTHY BENTLEY        M4044      254/655       49:44     1:46:22                 3:52:03    8:53     3:52:51
1732  BRADLEY BROWN          M1934     495/1467       52:52     1:51:57     2:53:25     3:50:46    8:53     3:52:53
1733  SCOTT SALESKA          M3539      283/772       51:41     1:51:10     2:55:45     3:50:46    8:53     3:52:53
1734  KENT SALESKA           M3539      284/772       51:41     1:51:10     2:53:05     3:50:46    8:53     3:52:54
1735  JOANNE EHASZ           F4549       19/200       52:48     1:54:16     2:55:56     3:52:07    8:53     3:52:54
1736  JIM EHASZ              M4549      190/597       52:50     1:54:18     2:55:58     3:52:09    8:53     3:52:54
1737  JOANNE ROSS            F1934     209/1366       47:28     1:44:35     2:48:21     3:52:50    8:53     3:52:55
1738  SHERI DAVICH           F4044       49/276       52:48     1:52:13     2:53:20     3:51:55    8:54     3:52:57
1739  DEAN CARPENTER         M4044      255/655       49:24     1:43:58     2:44:44     3:50:30    8:54     3:52:57
1740  DOUGLAS HAPPY          M4044      256/655       48:13     1:43:32     2:48:57     3:52:18    8:54     3:52:59
1741  THOMAS MIRSCH          M4044      257/655       51:02     1:48:17     2:49:27     3:51:24    8:54     3:53:00
1742  MICHAEL BIER           M1934     496/1467       52:45     1:50:55     2:50:01     3:51:07    8:54     3:53:02
1743  JASON DREYER           M1934     497/1467       51:03     1:43:43     2:40:56     3:48:24    8:54     3:53:04
1744  ARLAND BRAATEN LEE     M5054      107/438       46:49     1:38:01     2:44:15     3:52:27    8:54     3:53:09
1745  KEITH MAURER           M4044      258/655       52:15     1:50:23     2:51:17     3:51:53    8:54     3:53:10
1746  ED MAGARIAN            M3539      285/772                 1:46:18     2:46:14     3:51:22    8:54     3:53:11
1747  LISA BURKHART          F1934     210/1366       50:32     1:46:37     2:46:42     3:51:12    8:54     3:53:12
1748  ERIN CONNOLLY          F1934     211/1366       57:02     1:56:01     2:53:48     3:49:12    8:54     3:53:13
1749  JOHN STEPHENS          M4044      259/655       53:11     1:50:22     2:51:50     3:50:49    8:54     3:53:15
1750  MOLLY KENNEDY          F1934     212/1366       54:10     1:54:45     2:54:39     3:50:42    8:54     3:53:15
1751  TIM GERLACH            M3539      286/772       51:31     1:49:18     2:49:49     3:51:29    8:54     3:53:16
1752  TIM SHOVEIN            M1934     498/1467       48:12     1:43:28     2:47:16     3:51:58    8:54     3:53:16
1753  PETER MATT             M4044      260/655       49:08     1:46:51     2:52:23     3:52:14    8:54     3:53:17
1754  JIM FREDRICKSON        M5054      108/438       50:00     1:46:42     2:48:02     3:51:55    8:54     3:53:17
1755  MARK BARTON            M4549      191/597       49:44     1:52:51     2:54:08     3:51:06    8:54     3:53:18
1756  MEREDITH RAMBOW        F1934     213/1366       49:40     1:44:52     2:45:48     3:52:34    8:54     3:53:19
1757  EUGENE MAZURKIEWICZ    M4549      192/597       49:27     1:46:50     2:51:46     3:51:53    8:55     3:53:23
1758  ANDREW POWER           M5054      109/438       45:30     1:39:13     2:45:04     3:52:52    8:55     3:53:24
1759  GARY HOGANSON          M5054      110/438       48:18     1:44:48     2:49:15     3:52:30    8:55     3:53:24
1760  JOE BLUNK              M4549      193/597       45:26     1:39:06     2:38:32     3:52:56    8:55     3:53:24
1761  MARK AHRENHOLZ         M3539      287/772       53:33     1:53:16     2:53:07     3:51:53    8:55     3:53:25
1762  JEFFREY CHAPMAN        M1934     499/1467       52:03     1:48:25     2:48:48     3:46:52    8:55     3:53:26
1763  ROBERT SMITH           M1934     500/1467       55:08     1:56:26     2:55:57     3:51:34    8:55     3:53:27
1764  CHRIS MAKI             M1934     501/1467       53:08     1:48:55     2:48:01     3:47:53    8:55     3:53:27
1765  TIMOTHY WRIGHT         M3539      288/772       53:37     1:52:16     2:53:24     3:51:06    8:55     3:53:29
1766  GREGG DAVIS            M3539      289/772       49:33     1:45:52     2:46:24     3:53:12    8:55     3:53:29
1767  EDWIN SUFKA            M5559       41/201       52:19     1:52:32     2:54:40     3:52:13    8:55     3:53:29
1768  DANIEL REED            M4044      261/655       49:40     1:46:30     2:47:32     3:52:13    8:55     3:53:31
1769  TOM HUNSBERGER         M4044      262/655       50:35     1:44:43     2:43:10     3:47:52    8:55     3:53:31
1770  SCOTT FISCHER          M5054      111/438       48:29     1:46:58     2:51:22     3:53:09    8:55     3:53:31
1771  VINCENT PRICE          M3539      290/772       54:06     1:52:07     2:53:59     3:51:47    8:55     3:53:33
1772  BILL SANDSTROM         M4549      194/597       45:36     1:39:03     2:43:35     3:52:51    8:55     3:53:36
1773  UTE MEYER              F3539       64/403       52:34     1:50:03     2:51:42     3:51:15    8:55     3:53:37
1774  KARI MORGENTHALER      F1934     214/1366       52:38     1:50:50     2:53:20     3:52:32    8:55     3:53:45
1775  STEPHANIE MINER        F1934     215/1366       53:39     1:50:58     2:51:22     3:51:44    8:55     3:53:45
1776  JAMES MINER            M1934     502/1467       53:40     1:50:59     2:51:23     3:51:45    8:55     3:53:45
1777  DONNA TURNQUIST        F1934     216/1366       51:27     1:49:48     2:52:28     3:52:20    8:56     3:53:49
1778  ADAM HEBB              M1934     503/1467       53:54     1:51:32     2:52:01     3:48:41    8:56     3:53:52
1779  DAVE BARTHOLOW         M4549      195/597       51:38     1:48:46     2:50:11     3:52:39    8:56     3:53:52
1780  WILLIAM MENSING        M5054      112/438       52:46     1:51:44     2:51:56     3:53:03    8:56     3:53:53
1781  DAVID KING             M4549      196/597       52:43     1:51:41     2:52:06     3:53:00    8:56     3:53:53
1782  LISA HINES             F3539       65/403       51:06     1:48:31     2:50:33     3:51:49    8:56     3:53:54
1783  JIM SHIMADA            M4549      197/597       52:21     1:50:14     2:50:04     3:50:29    8:56     3:53:56
1784  MARK SCHULZ            M4044      263/655       52:29     1:49:40     2:50:01     3:50:48    8:56     3:53:56
1785  GRIER MENDEL           F3539       66/403       51:52     1:51:48     2:53:51     3:51:33    8:56     3:53:57
1786  JODI JABLONSKI         F1934     217/1366       55:57     1:54:59     2:51:16     3:52:08    8:56     3:53:58
1787  LEE NELSON             M5054      113/438       56:00     1:59:11     2:58:31     3:53:22    8:56     3:53:58
1788  MARIA BARTON           F3539       67/403       50:32     1:49:33     2:51:14     3:53:33    8:56     3:54:02
1789  THOMAS JONES           M4549      198/597       52:26     1:50:02     2:49:40     3:50:42    8:56     3:54:05
1790  RICHARD THRASHER       M3539      291/772       51:28     1:49:59     2:52:41     3:48:30    8:56     3:54:06
1791  TERRY HART             M3539      292/772       50:49     1:49:42     2:53:06     3:53:54    8:56     3:54:06
1792  MATTHEW MIXDORF        M3539      293/772       53:41     1:50:50     2:48:01     3:51:32    8:56     3:54:10
1793  JERRY BROWN            M5054      114/438       51:20     1:48:22     2:49:53     3:51:38    8:56     3:54:11
1794  STEVEN GUGGENBERGER    M1934     504/1467       54:34     1:52:10     2:52:25     3:49:38    8:56     3:54:11
1795  ROBERT HASTY           M5559       42/201       53:33     1:53:12     2:51:20     3:49:05    8:56     3:54:12
1796  MARK COBURN            M1934     505/1467       52:51     1:50:58     2:53:04     3:51:15    8:56     3:54:13
1797  JOHN BOSSERT           M3539      294/772       49:18     1:45:54     2:45:43     3:49:44    8:56     3:54:13
1798  JULIE LORENO           F1934     218/1366       52:45     1:52:22     2:53:56     3:53:12    8:57     3:54:14
1799  NEIL FRANZ             M4549      199/597       49:16     1:45:56     2:46:44     3:49:43    8:57     3:54:14
1800  PAULA WEST             F1934     219/1366       53:41     1:53:46     2:54:55     3:52:52    8:57     3:54:19
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1801  FRANK JOWITT           M4044      264/655       48:12     1:44:28     2:46:51     3:53:17    8:57     3:54:19
1802  SHAMANE MILLS          F3539       68/403       47:02     1:45:37     2:49:53     3:52:35    8:57     3:54:20
1803  STEVE ROSSLER          M4044      265/655       53:55     1:54:57     2:55:35     3:52:03    8:57     3:54:22
1804  SETH CHRISTIANSEN      M1934     506/1467       48:02     1:42:44     2:42:49     3:53:16    8:57     3:54:22
1805  CARY OSBORN            M3539      295/772       54:16     1:54:30     2:55:34     3:52:03    8:57     3:54:22
1806  STEVEN WILLIAMS        M4044      266/655       47:39     1:44:33     2:48:08     3:53:54    8:57     3:54:24
1807  ERIC LUNDT             M1934     507/1467       52:39     1:47:41     2:46:25     3:52:42    8:57     3:54:26
1808  STEVEN KADISAK         M3539      296/772       52:57     1:50:06     2:50:08     3:52:16    8:57     3:54:26
1809  MICHELLE WANOUS        F1934     220/1366       52:38     1:51:23     2:53:49     3:52:59    8:57     3:54:27
1810  ASHLEY FULLER          F1934     221/1366       55:26     1:55:21     2:56:19     3:51:05    8:57     3:54:28
1811  WAYNE SCHLUCHTER       M4044      267/655       52:48     1:55:59     2:56:24     3:52:21    8:57     3:54:30
1812  TODD VIOLANTE          M1934     508/1467       55:06     1:54:27     2:53:24     3:50:32    8:57     3:54:33
1813  STEVEN SWANSON         M5054      115/438       53:17     1:54:39     2:56:12     3:53:52    8:57     3:54:34
1814  JOEL HOEKSTRA          M1934     509/1467       59:20     1:58:43     3:00:04     3:50:25    8:57     3:54:35
1815  HOLLIE CARROW          F1934     222/1366       54:43     1:57:08     2:58:10     3:52:32    8:57     3:54:35
1816  KRISTIN PETERSON       F1934     223/1366       51:41     1:50:09     2:51:27     3:53:03    8:57     3:54:39
1817  JON LATCHAM            M1934     510/1467       52:07     1:48:21     2:50:05     3:50:17    8:58     3:54:41
1818  MARY JAMES             F1934     224/1366       53:08     1:54:01     2:56:35     3:52:50    8:58     3:54:43
1819  PHILLIP HERMES         M4044      268/655       52:24     1:49:44     2:52:08     3:52:19    8:58     3:54:44
1820  THOMAS GROVE           M3539      297/772       50:42     1:49:26     2:49:28     3:51:53    8:58     3:54:45
1821  SABINE PETERSON        F3539       69/403       48:33     1:48:04     2:50:23     3:54:00    8:58     3:54:47
1822  DEBORAH LAZAROFF       F4549       20/200       47:21     1:43:18     2:47:04     3:54:41    8:58     3:54:51
1823  DAVID SHANNON          M4044      269/655       43:43     1:39:54     2:45:41     3:53:55    8:58     3:54:52
1824  NINA KINNUNNEN         F1934     225/1366       51:19     1:50:17     2:51:17     3:52:51    8:58     3:54:53
1825  STEVE PARSONS          M1934     511/1467       52:33     1:52:04     2:54:05     3:53:13    8:58     3:54:54
1826  WILLIE LAMBERT         M3539      298/772       52:31     1:51:10     2:53:12     3:53:37    8:58     3:54:58
1827  PAUL SEVERSON          M4549      200/597       55:01     1:52:45     2:52:52     3:49:56    8:58     3:54:59
1828  DEBRA JOHNSON          F1934     226/1366       49:40     1:47:13     2:51:45     3:53:23    8:58     3:55:00
1829  JOE SCHNEIDER          M1934     512/1467       51:09     1:46:30     2:49:13     3:51:52    8:58     3:55:02
1830  DALE KNOSHAUG          M3539      299/772       52:23     1:50:07     2:51:46     3:53:22    8:58     3:55:04
1831  JERRY ABRAMS           M4044      270/655       51:04     1:48:38     2:50:02     3:53:41    8:58     3:55:05
1832  COREY BRENNER          M1934     513/1467       48:43     1:41:09     2:42:43     3:53:32    8:58     3:55:05
1833  BECKY NICHOLS          F4044       50/276       53:15     1:52:24     2:54:07     3:52:18    8:58     3:55:06
1834  ED LAUER               M4549      201/597       53:09     1:52:45     2:52:26     3:53:12    8:59     3:55:07
1835  LOUIS PAQUIN           M1934     514/1467       49:29     1:43:40     2:45:14     3:49:53    8:59     3:55:09
1836  RAYMOND VAUGHN         M1934     515/1467       55:24     1:53:56     2:53:36     3:49:03    8:59     3:55:10
1837  SHARI OLSON            F3539       70/403       51:03     1:50:39     2:54:18     3:54:35    8:59     3:55:10
1838  HUGH TROUT             M3539      300/772       53:06     1:53:15     2:54:09     3:51:53    8:59     3:55:11
1839  EDWARD MUDEK           M6064        10/72       50:10     1:49:46     2:53:18     3:54:43    8:59     3:55:12
1840  DAVID LOKEN            M4549      202/597       49:51     1:46:32     2:49:02     3:53:46    8:59     3:55:12
1841  MARJORIE VOELKER       F1934     227/1366       52:35     1:52:13     2:55:30     3:54:09    8:59     3:55:12
1842  ROBIN CAHOW            F3539       71/403       53:03     1:51:17     2:52:42     3:52:41    8:59     3:55:14
1843  MICHAEL ELLINGSON      M4549      203/597       50:15     1:43:44     2:41:47     3:52:37    8:59     3:55:15
1844  BRETT SHANK            M1934     516/1467       55:29     1:52:13     2:52:44     3:50:45    8:59     3:55:16
1845  ANDREW MILLER          M1934     517/1467       49:24     1:44:11     2:44:34     3:54:09    8:59     3:55:17
1846  PARAG DESAI            M1934     518/1467       53:41     1:53:45     2:53:37     3:53:52    8:59     3:55:20
1847  MICHELLE SWENSEN       F1934     228/1366       53:57     1:53:54     2:55:42     3:54:18    8:59     3:55:21
1848  SCOTT LUNDQUIST        M1934     519/1467       53:43     1:51:51     2:51:21     3:52:55    8:59     3:55:21
1849  MATTHEW LEHNERT        M1934     520/1467       55:01     1:52:45     2:52:52     3:50:20    8:59     3:55:24
1850  CHARLES MARKHAM        M4044      271/655       52:26     1:47:51     2:47:40     3:53:15    8:59     3:55:25
1851  TOM WILLIAMS           M1934     521/1467       45:52     1:41:03     2:45:10     3:55:16    8:59     3:55:27
1852  REBECCA BLAIR          F4044       51/276       54:22     1:54:50     2:55:57     3:53:24    8:59     3:55:27
1853  JENNA SORENSEN         F1934     229/1366       55:20     1:55:00     2:54:16     3:49:26    8:59     3:55:27
1854  RANDY JOHNSON          M4549      204/597       46:49     1:43:18     2:48:49     3:54:43    8:59     3:55:28
1855  RICHARD WOLLEAT        M4549      205/597       53:33     1:54:03     2:55:31     3:53:26    8:59     3:55:29
1856  KIMBERLY SUMNERS       F1934     230/1366       52:34     1:52:12     2:53:48     3:53:29    8:59     3:55:30
1857  TERI EILERTSON         F1934     231/1366       55:09     1:58:23     2:58:48     3:53:49    8:59     3:55:30
1858  BRAD RUFENACHT         M4044      272/655       49:43     1:45:16     2:44:13     3:54:45    9:00     3:55:34
1859  CLAUDINE BODELSON      F1934     232/1366       51:43     1:50:06     2:49:51     3:53:53    9:00     3:55:34
1860  ED FOPPE               M1934     522/1467       51:59     1:47:11     2:48:03     3:52:37    9:00     3:55:35
1861  ERIC TRESCHUK          M1934     523/1467       52:47     1:50:55     2:52:04     3:53:24    9:00     3:55:35
1862  TERRENCE HUDSON        M1934     524/1467       53:11     1:52:03     2:53:35     3:54:58    9:00     3:55:36
1863  TOM BLOUNT             M5559       43/201       50:30     1:48:39     2:52:45     3:53:44    9:00     3:55:36
1864  CRAIG HELMSTETTER      M1934     525/1467       51:41     1:50:09     2:51:07     3:54:01    9:00     3:55:37
1865  RAYMOND BRUGGEMEIER JR M1934     526/1467       50:10     1:47:33     2:50:44     3:54:01    9:00     3:55:37
1866  MARY HARRIS            F4549       21/200       53:48     1:52:43     2:55:20     3:52:58    9:00     3:55:37
1867  JULIE OLSEN            F3539       72/403       53:18     1:51:44     2:53:17     3:53:25    9:00     3:55:38
1868  TIMOTHY ANDERSON       M1934     527/1467       51:09     1:46:55     2:46:56     3:50:46    9:00     3:55:38
1869  RONALD MATTILA         M3539      301/772       46:36     1:40:50     2:48:16     3:55:16    9:00     3:55:38
1870  TIMOTHY JACKSON        M1934     528/1467       49:53     1:44:58     2:46:34     3:53:48    9:00     3:55:39
1871  KIMBERLY KROLL         F1934     233/1366       54:28     1:55:18     2:59:10     3:54:32    9:00     3:55:39
1872  JOHN HALLER            M1934     529/1467       52:00     1:49:43     2:51:01     3:52:54    9:00     3:55:39
1873  OLIVER GREEN           M1934     530/1467       51:59     1:49:43     2:51:00     3:52:54    9:00     3:55:40
1874  DENNIS MARTIN          M4044      273/655       53:56     1:55:05     2:56:57     3:54:58    9:00     3:55:41
1875  MICHAEL HLAVAC         M5054      116/438       52:52     1:49:38     2:49:31     3:54:42    9:00     3:55:42
1876  WHITNEY SHINKLE        F1934     234/1366       57:14     1:59:40     2:58:41     3:50:55    9:00     3:55:43
1877  ANDREA DAVIS           F1934     235/1366       52:02     1:51:22     2:52:20     3:51:10    9:00     3:55:47
1878  MARK WATKINS           M3539      302/772       53:39     1:52:47     2:56:06     3:54:09    9:00     3:55:48
1879  BRIAN STROM            M1934     531/1467       52:00     1:50:43                 3:51:08    9:00     3:55:48
1880  CLINTON DEHNE          M1934     532/1467       54:54     1:56:52     2:56:33     3:54:21    9:00     3:55:48
1881  TERRI OLSEN            F1934     236/1366       54:19     1:53:42     2:54:19     3:52:32    9:00     3:55:48
1882  JACQUI MERRYMAN        F1934     237/1366       55:48     1:57:59     2:58:54     3:53:19    9:00     3:55:49
1883  MEGAN HASHIZUME        F3539       73/403       53:28     1:54:32     2:57:13     3:54:01    9:00     3:55:49
1884  JASON HILLSTROM        M3539      303/772       54:25     1:52:36     2:52:39     3:51:58    9:00     3:55:49
1885  HOLLY HILLSTROM        F1934     238/1366       53:20     1:51:54     2:52:15     3:51:58    9:00     3:55:49
1886  MEGAN STULL            F1934     239/1366       58:37     2:02:14     3:03:13     3:53:59    9:00     3:55:50
1887  MEGHAN KRAUSE          F1934     240/1366       59:20     2:02:13     3:03:12     3:53:59    9:00     3:55:50
1888  ANN RABATIN            F3539       74/403       54:23     1:54:18     2:52:20     3:54:07    9:00     3:55:51
1889  STEVEN VOLLER          M3539      304/772       52:46     1:51:29     2:52:33     3:53:40    9:00     3:55:54
1890  KAREN VOLLER           F1934     241/1366       52:50     1:51:33     2:52:09     3:53:44    9:00     3:55:54
1891  ROBERT WIED            M4549      206/597       50:44     1:48:14     2:47:48     3:50:50    9:00     3:55:55
1892  CHAD COUNARD           M4044      274/655       56:13     1:55:50     2:57:29     3:52:09    9:00     3:55:55
1893  PATRICIA HUNT          F1934     242/1366       51:56     1:52:29     2:55:58     3:53:33    9:00     3:55:57
1894  EIRIK KNUDSEN          M1934     533/1467       52:07     1:49:27     2:51:42     3:55:18    9:00     3:55:57
1895  KLAUS TRIESELMANN      M4549      207/597       51:11     1:49:26     2:52:25     3:53:53    9:00     3:55:58
1896  JENNIFER CHALGREN      F1934     243/1366       51:08     1:50:41     2:51:40     3:51:59    9:00     3:55:58
1897  ROBERT KRETCHMER       M4044      275/655       48:22     1:45:39     2:49:33     3:54:06    9:00     3:55:59
1898  RICHARD WEIDMER OCAMPO M4044      276/655       51:01     1:49:21     2:50:49     3:54:44    9:01     3:55:59
1899  GERALD ROSE            M6064        11/72       54:17     1:54:43     2:54:41     3:51:32    9:01     3:56:00
1900  SEAN GORMLEY           M4044      277/655       50:24     1:50:13     2:53:43     3:55:07    9:01     3:56:00
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  DAVE LARSEN            M3539      305/772       53:53     1:54:15     2:54:41     3:54:58    9:01     3:56:01
1902  KAREN HUTCHCROFT       F3539       75/403       54:33     1:55:13     2:57:47     3:51:12    9:01     3:56:01
1903  JEFFREY JOHNSON        M4044      278/655       49:14     1:45:47     2:45:36     3:55:27    9:01     3:56:03
1904  LARRY KIRCH            M4044      279/655       51:54     1:49:45     2:51:14     3:55:30    9:01     3:56:03
1905  PATRICK BROPHY         M6064        12/72       51:38     1:48:46     2:47:28     3:54:51    9:01     3:56:04
1906  ERIC LARSON            M1934     534/1467       54:17     1:54:36     2:54:31     3:52:53    9:01     3:56:05
1907  JEFF RABATIN           M3539      306/772       54:23     1:54:25     2:57:08     3:54:22    9:01     3:56:06
1908  TANYA CRAWFORD         F1934     244/1366       55:48     1:58:00     2:58:54     3:53:40    9:01     3:56:10
1909  JEFFREY GARTLAND       M4044      280/655       47:18     1:42:44     2:45:24     3:55:38    9:01     3:56:10
1910  MARK WOLD              M3539      307/772       54:03     1:56:23     2:57:16     3:54:44    9:01     3:56:10
1911  RAY GRANT              M5559       44/201       51:52     1:49:31     2:53:34     3:54:25    9:01     3:56:10
1912  CHRIS KING             M4044      281/655       52:57     1:52:42     2:55:04     3:54:22    9:01     3:56:11
1913  JOAN SHEA              F1934     245/1366       49:21     1:47:43     2:50:21     3:54:14    9:01     3:56:11
1914  DENNIS CARLSON RIOUX   M5054      117/438       49:05     1:45:11     2:47:50     3:55:13    9:01     3:56:12
1915  SCOTT GARDNER          M3539      308/772       48:34     1:44:47     2:48:49     3:54:57    9:01     3:56:12
1916  CHARLES JULSON         M3539      309/772       47:47     1:43:10     2:49:07     3:55:26    9:01     3:56:12
1917  KARMIN DECLERCQ        F1934     246/1366       54:04     1:55:23     2:54:44     3:55:52    9:01     3:56:14
1918  BENJAMIN WACKER        M1934     535/1467       57:55     1:57:10     2:57:36     3:50:54    9:01     3:56:15
1919  JAY SHORTRIDGE         M1934     536/1467       54:36     1:52:02     2:51:54     3:51:30    9:01     3:56:15
1920  JONATHAN NEUMANN       M1934     537/1467       57:56     2:00:16     3:01:34     3:54:29    9:01     3:56:16
1921  GERALD GLATZMAIER      M5559       45/201       50:50     1:49:58     2:54:16     3:55:36    9:01     3:56:16
1922  DAVID HART             M1934     538/1467       51:10     1:45:29     2:47:17     3:53:44    9:01     3:56:18
1923  MARK KNUTSON           M5054      118/438       53:40     1:53:27     2:55:10     3:53:38    9:01     3:56:19
1924  DARREN TRENKMANN       M1934     539/1467       49:14     1:43:06     2:43:49     3:54:45    9:01     3:56:19
1925  CHRIS COFFELT          M1934     540/1467       53:02     1:51:13     2:52:03     3:54:02    9:01     3:56:20
1926  RANDY BACK             M4044      282/655       45:20     1:38:33     2:45:17     3:56:14    9:01     3:56:22
1927  WADE GULBRANSEN        M1934     541/1467       54:53     1:55:46     2:57:32     3:53:22    9:01     3:56:22
1928  WILLIAM NORTON         M1934     542/1467       55:28     1:58:58     3:01:06     3:54:40    9:01     3:56:22
1929  LARRY MCNICHOLS        M5559       46/201       52:21     1:51:50     2:53:09     3:55:34    9:01     3:56:23
1930  ROSE FRIE              F3539       76/403       57:25     1:58:38     2:58:21     3:50:49    9:01     3:56:24
1931  DANIEL GLEASON         M3539      310/772       50:13     1:46:07     2:48:44     3:55:28    9:02     3:56:26
1932  FRANK LORSBACH         M5559       47/201       51:31     1:46:52     2:48:36     3:53:04    9:02     3:56:29
1933  MIKE MONTGOMERY        M5054      119/438       54:52     1:55:19     2:55:25     3:54:11    9:02     3:56:29
1934  CONSTANCE GINTER       F3539       77/403       56:27     1:56:21     2:57:20     3:54:10    9:02     3:56:30
1935  ANDREA LARSEN          F1934     247/1366       54:40     1:53:27     2:55:02     3:51:12    9:02     3:56:30
1936  CLIFFORD REITHEL       M5054      120/438       50:34     1:47:08     2:49:09     3:54:31    9:02     3:56:30
1937  JAMES MEYERS           M3539      311/772       44:28     1:41:29     2:50:11     3:56:18    9:02     3:56:31
1938  JEFFREY HAHN           M4044      283/655       51:53     1:49:44     2:48:51     3:54:59    9:02     3:56:31
1939  LARRY THOMPSON         M5054      121/438       47:11     1:48:06     2:56:25     3:55:58    9:02     3:56:33
1940  AMY BAUMAN             F4044       52/276       51:15     1:47:49     2:49:09     3:55:16    9:02     3:56:34
1941  EDWARD KONKOL          M3539      312/772       53:12     1:52:10     2:55:08     3:55:58    9:02     3:56:34
1942  WILLIAM SCHOENBAUER    M1934     543/1467       49:27     1:46:34     2:49:44     3:48:33    9:02     3:56:36
1943  STEVEN KASTE           M4549      208/597       49:48     1:47:09     2:49:05     3:55:05    9:02     3:56:37
1944  GARY SCHRAM            M4044      284/655       52:20     1:49:58     2:51:05     3:54:08    9:02     3:56:39
1945  JOHN TANTZEN           M4044      285/655       51:22     1:47:30     2:47:52     3:49:38    9:02     3:56:39
1946  RODNEY MIDDLEBROOK     M4549      209/597       51:25     1:51:56     2:55:59     3:55:10    9:02     3:56:39
1947  GAEL JONES             F5559         2/32       54:16     1:51:33     2:52:21     3:50:52    9:02     3:56:39
1948  LISA BARAGIOLA         F3539       78/403       56:16     1:57:53     2:58:36     3:51:24    9:02     3:56:40
1949  ROBERT ANKARLO         M1934     544/1467       51:26     1:49:58     2:52:35     3:54:50    9:02     3:56:40
1950  LINDA REINHARDT        F4549       22/200       53:57     1:53:57     2:56:44     3:55:38    9:02     3:56:41
1951  MARY BETH BECQUER      F3539       79/403       54:17     1:54:24     2:56:05     3:54:08    9:02     3:56:41
1952  JON WHITE              M3539      313/772       54:16     1:54:24     2:56:04     3:54:07    9:02     3:56:41
1953  MARK SPONHOLZ          M1934     545/1467       55:24     1:57:00     3:00:08     3:55:08    9:02     3:56:42
1954  ALLEN BENSON           M4044      286/655       49:12     1:44:57     2:50:07     3:55:26    9:02     3:56:42
1955  CHUCK WEINRICK         M5559       48/201       50:39     1:51:08     2:55:25     3:55:10    9:02     3:56:44
1956  BOB HAWKINS            M5559       49/201       52:34     1:53:42     2:55:08     3:56:04    9:02     3:56:49
1957  LISA HIMES             F1934     248/1366       53:10     1:51:19     2:54:37     3:54:23    9:03     3:56:52
1958  MICHAEL WAATAJA        M1934     546/1467       51:33     1:50:19     2:51:04     3:55:43    9:03     3:56:53
1959  JEFFREY LARSON         M3539      314/772       58:06     1:58:34     2:58:12     3:52:25    9:03     3:56:54
1960  JAMES GARDNER JR       M1934     547/1467       53:19     1:52:55     2:54:37     3:54:02    9:03     3:56:54
1961  ERIC STRANG            M4044      287/655       55:54     1:58:36     2:55:58     3:51:58    9:03     3:56:58
1962  JOSEPH GLACCUM         M3539      315/772       51:21     1:51:07     2:54:36     3:55:10    9:03     3:56:58
1963  MARA EKBERG            F1934     249/1366       52:23     1:52:05     2:54:17     3:55:39    9:03     3:56:59
1964  PATRICK LOOS           M4549      210/597       47:49     1:45:02     2:47:49     3:56:54    9:03     3:57:00
1965  PAUL TALARICO          M1934     548/1467       48:31     1:41:42     2:50:44     3:55:48    9:03     3:57:00
1966  ROMY BROTEN            F1934     250/1366       54:42     1:55:06     2:58:48     3:54:30    9:03     3:57:02
1967  MEGAN HASELEY          F1934     251/1366       54:29     1:56:20     2:58:28     3:55:00    9:03     3:57:05
1968  STEPHEN FULTON         M5054      122/438       49:27     1:49:07     2:53:02     3:56:34    9:03     3:57:06
1969  HOWARD LEATHERS        M1934     549/1467       45:22     1:38:21     2:50:44     3:55:21    9:03     3:57:07
1970  LYNN WILLIAMS          F1934     252/1366       49:29     1:45:57     2:48:54     3:55:01    9:03     3:57:07
1971  THOMAS PLOCKER         M4044      288/655       55:00     1:50:45     2:49:15     3:52:05    9:03     3:57:07
1972  CHADD BENSON           M1934     550/1467       57:13     1:54:05     2:54:57     3:55:02    9:03     3:57:09
1973  MICHAEL LEIPHOLTZ      M1934     551/1467       53:28     1:53:07     2:55:29     3:54:09    9:03     3:57:09
1974  MARIANNE BRUNS         F1934     253/1366       51:01     1:48:32     2:49:48     3:54:09    9:03     3:57:11
1975  PATRICK HENNESSY       M4549      211/597       48:46     1:47:01     2:50:43     3:56:37    9:03     3:57:12
1976  STEPHANIE THAMAN       F1934     254/1366       50:56     1:47:58     2:50:33     3:54:49    9:03     3:57:12
1977  MATTHEW OETKEN         M1934     552/1467       55:16     1:54:02     2:53:48     3:52:15    9:03     3:57:13
1978  PETER THOMAS           M4549      212/597       54:29     1:55:16     2:56:02     3:51:01    9:03     3:57:13
1979  STAN NOWAKOWSKI        M4549      213/597       54:31     1:55:18     2:56:05     3:51:02    9:03     3:57:13
1980  TANJA BROWN            F1934     255/1366       49:23     1:47:22     2:53:43     3:55:50    9:03     3:57:14
1981  MARK BERGLUND          M1934     553/1467       54:49     1:54:00     2:54:04     3:52:51    9:03     3:57:14
1982  SCOTT STAPLES          M1934     554/1467       46:18     1:42:28                 3:56:14    9:04     3:57:18
1983  JAMES JONES            M4044      289/655       50:23     1:47:59     2:48:40     3:55:39    9:04     3:57:19
1984  MARK CHOWEN            M5054      123/438       51:02     1:49:21     2:52:55     3:55:54    9:04     3:57:19
1985  JEFF CHILDS            M4044      290/655       55:48     1:54:05     2:55:25     3:55:49    9:04     3:57:20
1986  JEFFREY VERKERKE       M3539      316/772       50:22     1:47:59     2:48:34     3:55:39    9:04     3:57:20
1987  LESLEY FULLER          M1934     555/1467       56:38     1:57:04     2:57:01     3:51:30    9:04     3:57:21
1988  LYNN MUENCH            F1934     256/1366       51:26     1:48:41     2:48:33     3:55:52    9:04     3:57:22
1989  THOMAS CLEMENTS        M1934     556/1467       49:23     1:45:08     2:47:45     3:56:08    9:04     3:57:23
1990  JOHN MBALI             M4549      214/597       51:29     1:45:52     2:47:17     3:55:56    9:04     3:57:24
1991  CHRIS CERNEY           M1934     557/1467       46:21     1:38:17     2:45:14     3:56:56    9:04     3:57:24
1992  JODI CARLSON           F1934     257/1366       53:37     1:52:54     2:54:58     3:55:49    9:04     3:57:26
1993  MATT QUICK             M1934     558/1467       54:03     1:53:48     2:56:02     3:55:48    9:04     3:57:27
1994  CARRIE QUICK           F1934     258/1366       54:04     1:53:49     2:56:03     3:55:48    9:04     3:57:27
1995  CHRISTOPHER LAUER      M1934     559/1467       50:37     1:47:57     2:51:09     3:54:43    9:04     3:57:27
1996  MIKE BERG              M1934     560/1467       46:05     1:39:19     2:49:54     3:56:46    9:04     3:57:27
1997  MICHAEL MITCHELL       M4044      291/655       53:12     1:52:05     2:50:16     3:56:51    9:04     3:57:27
1998  DANIEL LIPMAN          M1934     561/1467       56:46     1:57:31     2:56:30     3:53:00    9:04     3:57:28
1999  JOHN GORDON            M3539      317/772       53:27     1:54:43     2:57:48     3:56:28    9:04     3:57:29
2000  SERGY PAKHOMOV         M1934     562/1467       53:06     1:53:58     2:58:23     3:55:38    9:04     3:57:29
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  ANDREW ANDERSON        M4044      292/655       54:55     1:54:06     2:55:24     3:51:29    9:04     3:57:30
2002  ALINA SABATKE          F1934     259/1366       53:59     1:51:33     2:48:32     3:55:08    9:04     3:57:31
2003  WESLEY MOATS           M1934     563/1467       47:58     1:44:24     2:49:25     3:55:40    9:04     3:57:32
2004  JOE ACKERMAN           M4549      215/597       50:14     1:51:17     2:54:00     3:56:18    9:04     3:57:35
2005  BRYAN GRIESS           M1934     564/1467       44:54     1:34:47     2:44:26     3:57:14    9:04     3:57:36
2006  DANNY WENZEL           M3539      318/772       49:52     1:44:45     2:49:15     3:55:43    9:04     3:57:36
2007  KRISTEN APPLEGATE      F1934     260/1366       54:01     1:53:10     2:54:09     3:52:14    9:04     3:57:37
2008  PATRICK CROMPTON       M1934     565/1467       55:45     1:53:44     2:53:53     3:53:31    9:04     3:57:38
2009  SARAH LINDQUIST        F1934     261/1366       55:03     1:56:20     2:57:02     3:54:51    9:04     3:57:39
2010  TARA BICKERSTAFF       F1934     262/1366       54:10     1:54:48     2:57:24     3:55:45    9:04     3:57:41
2011  ROGER HEATH            M1934     566/1467       54:28     1:56:18     2:58:26     3:55:37    9:04     3:57:44
2012  GARY BRISBIN           M5054      124/438       55:33     1:56:50     2:58:39     3:55:02    9:05     3:57:44
2013  PHILLIP SANDAHL        M5054      125/438       55:33     1:56:50     2:58:40     3:55:02    9:05     3:57:44
2014  DAVID RICE             M5054      126/438       53:55     1:56:47     3:00:32     3:57:12    9:05     3:57:44
2015  DANIEL HUGHES          M1934     567/1467       49:53     1:47:49     2:50:18     3:56:52    9:05     3:57:45
2016  NICK SWENSON           M1934     568/1467       50:25     1:45:15     2:51:24     3:56:21    9:05     3:57:45
2017  JEFFREY HIBBARD        M3539      319/772       56:26     1:59:05     3:00:33     3:56:31    9:05     3:57:46
2018  KRISTIN METZDORFF      F3539       80/403       51:52     1:51:48     2:55:57     3:57:11    9:05     3:57:46
2019  KRESTON CANADA         M1934     569/1467       56:16     1:58:07     2:58:37     3:54:55    9:05     3:57:47
2020  CHRISTOPHER KOHLER     M1934     570/1467       47:51     1:41:12     2:45:47     3:56:16    9:05     3:57:48
2021  MANUEL CAMPOS          M3539      320/772       55:16     1:57:07     3:00:52     3:55:47    9:05     3:57:48
2022  EDWARD GIERTUGA        M4549      216/597       52:00     1:52:36     2:53:39     3:57:29    9:05     3:57:48
2023  RICH SMAGLIK           M4549      217/597       54:57     1:56:30     2:58:11     3:55:51    9:05     3:57:49
2024  JOHN HOGENSON          M4044      293/655       50:35     1:47:48     2:48:02     3:56:37    9:05     3:57:52
2025  HERBERT JAMES          M4044      294/655       47:47     1:45:27     2:51:39     3:56:58    9:05     3:57:52
2026  TRAVIS HOCHHALTER      M1934     571/1467       54:14     1:52:18     2:55:24     3:55:13    9:05     3:57:52
2027  RICHARD SWENSON        M5054      127/438       56:24     1:57:16     2:58:32     3:55:58    9:05     3:57:52
2028  MICHAEL WHISLER        M1934     572/1467       54:35     1:55:28     2:56:46     3:55:22    9:05     3:57:53
2029  ROBERT POLZINE         M5559       50/201       52:39     1:50:13     2:53:22     3:55:36    9:05     3:57:54
2030  STEVEN WENZEL          M3539      321/772       55:02     1:56:19     2:59:24     3:55:21    9:05     3:57:56
2031  BARBARA HENDERSON      F1934     263/1366       56:13     1:57:28     2:57:36     3:54:50    9:05     3:57:57
2032  CHARI BRENNAN          F1934     264/1366       46:39     1:43:48     2:49:59     3:56:44    9:05     3:57:57
2033  FREDERICK EBINGER      M1934     573/1467       51:18     1:51:35     2:50:19     3:54:55    9:05     3:57:59
2034  PATRICK MICHAUD        M1934     574/1467       54:15     1:52:20     2:56:55     3:55:21    9:05     3:58:00
2035  KIRSTEN CARLO          F1934     265/1366       52:23     1:51:38     2:52:37     3:56:08    9:05     3:58:01
2036  SARAH KENNEDY          F4549       23/200       53:05     1:52:22     2:56:11     3:57:35    9:05     3:58:01
2037  GEORGE HILGERMANN JR   M3539      322/772       47:41     1:45:01     2:47:48     3:57:11    9:05     3:58:02
2038  LILIANA LUCAS          F1934     266/1366       50:26     1:49:27     2:52:32     3:56:43    9:05     3:58:04
2039  JOHN DEUHS             M5559       51/201       53:21     1:54:08     2:57:00     3:56:35    9:05     3:58:06
2040  MARY SOUKUP SELNESS    F3539       81/403       52:39     1:52:49     2:56:06     3:56:11    9:05     3:58:07
2041  LESLIE PAGE            F1934     267/1366       49:44     1:46:34     2:50:19     3:55:51    9:05     3:58:08
2042  DAN JOACHIM            M4044      295/655       50:33     1:47:54     2:48:21     3:54:14    9:05     3:58:09
2043  MICHAEL GOODOIEN       M4549      218/597       53:23     1:51:54     2:52:58     3:56:32    9:06     3:58:11
2044  CHRIS AROLD            M1934     575/1467       55:19     1:56:09     2:58:13     3:56:06    9:06     3:58:12
2045  SCOTT BERGSTROM        M4044      296/655       49:50     1:48:47     2:53:42     3:57:40    9:06     3:58:12
2046  TRACY OLSON            F1934     268/1366       52:47     1:51:36     2:52:49     3:53:41    9:06     3:58:13
2047  JAMES RANSOM           M1934     576/1467       54:49     1:54:56     2:56:13     3:56:02    9:06     3:58:13
2048  RORY CAMERON           M5054      128/438       55:51     1:57:50     3:00:10     3:55:33    9:06     3:58:13
2049  KRIS ANDERSON          F1934     269/1366       53:56     1:54:56     2:57:26     3:54:52    9:06     3:58:16
2050  RICHARD HUBERTY        M4549      219/597       49:23     1:42:47     2:40:11     3:56:44    9:06     3:58:17
2051  DAN BEAUCHAMP          M3539      323/772       47:52     1:41:08     2:40:59     3:57:16    9:06     3:58:18
2052  DAVID FROLICK          M3539      324/772       54:23     1:56:05     2:59:11     3:56:14    9:06     3:58:20
2053  DENIS MCCARREN         M1934     577/1467       53:54     1:52:40     2:52:05     3:56:05    9:06     3:58:20
2054  KAREN JENNINGS         F1934     270/1366       53:52     1:52:39     2:52:05     3:56:08    9:06     3:58:23
2055  RICHARD SCHNITZLER     M3539      325/772       56:09     1:58:09     3:00:22     3:56:49    9:06     3:58:23
2056  CAROLINE HALE COLDWELL F3539       82/403       48:32     1:48:08     2:55:00     3:57:46    9:06     3:58:25
2057  MICHELLE CREASMAN      F3539       83/403       51:01     1:48:36     2:49:34     3:57:14    9:06     3:58:26
2058  THOMAS SULLIVAN        M3539      326/772       56:42     1:59:14     2:59:27     3:56:35    9:06     3:58:26
2059  RICHARD WESTERLUND     M6064        13/72       52:57     1:51:36     2:52:28     3:56:35    9:06     3:58:27
2060  RICHARD CHAPMAN        M4549      220/597       48:27     1:45:21     2:51:24     3:57:36    9:06     3:58:27
2061  SHARRI PELARSKE        F3539       84/403       53:07     1:52:52     2:57:25     3:55:48    9:06     3:58:27
2062  MARK CONNOR            M1934     578/1467       46:22     1:39:32     2:53:42     3:53:07    9:06     3:58:28
2063  TODD JOHNSON           M3539      327/772       49:43     1:48:32     2:50:16     3:57:27    9:06     3:58:28
2064  MARK FIX               M4549      221/597       49:24     1:46:35     2:49:15     3:57:58    9:06     3:58:30
2065  STEPHEN OLSON          M3539      328/772       53:34     1:54:22     2:56:04     3:54:00    9:06     3:58:30
2066  TIM ROONEY             M4549      222/597       50:40     1:49:41     2:52:42     3:58:04    9:06     3:58:34
2067  CURT FUTVOYE           M4044      297/655       54:32     1:56:26     2:58:30     3:56:33    9:06     3:58:34
2068  DARCIE JOHNSON         F1934     271/1366       57:27     1:57:46     2:57:03     3:55:11    9:06     3:58:35
2069  SANDY BURD             F1934     272/1366       53:19     1:55:16     2:57:38     3:56:38    9:06     3:58:36
2070  MICHAEL FIALA          M5054      129/438       53:54     1:53:13     2:57:08     3:56:33    9:06     3:58:36
2071  ANTHONY MARTIN         M1934     579/1467       52:55     1:50:34     2:52:32     3:53:12    9:07     3:58:39
2072  MARY KNUTSON           F4549       24/200       54:30     1:55:17     2:56:05     3:52:30    9:07     3:58:41
2073  DAVID VOSS             M3539      329/772       50:07     1:45:53     2:50:44     3:57:08    9:07     3:58:41
2074  MAURA SCHWARTZ         F4044       53/276       54:32     1:55:18     2:56:07     3:52:33    9:07     3:58:42
2075  DAVID HOLMAN           M5054      130/438       52:12     1:49:56     2:55:33     3:57:39    9:07     3:58:42
2076  KEITH TVEDTEN          M5054      131/438       48:30     1:44:39     2:51:49     3:58:32    9:07     3:58:42
2077  MICHAEL LAVOLD         M4044      298/655       57:47     2:00:04     3:03:54     3:55:55    9:07     3:58:43
2078  BRAD SEARL             M1934     580/1467       55:18     2:00:09     3:00:00     3:56:22    9:07     3:58:44
2079  JENNIFER TOTORITIS     F1934     273/1366       55:18     2:00:09     3:00:01     3:56:22    9:07     3:58:44
2080  MARY MCMENAMY          F3539       85/403       54:34     1:58:35     3:02:46     3:57:28    9:07     3:58:44
2081  ERIC GREVING           M1934     581/1467       52:20     1:48:51     2:52:19     3:56:41    9:07     3:58:45
2082  TONY OLSON             M1934     582/1467       47:37     1:43:52     2:47:11     3:58:24    9:07     3:58:47
2083  JAMES OSTERGAARD       M3539      330/772       51:02     1:47:55     2:51:38     3:57:52    9:07     3:58:48
2084  SEIGO MASUBUCHI        M1934     583/1467       49:27     1:46:08     2:52:13     3:55:50    9:07     3:58:50
2085  LYNN WILBUR            F1934     274/1366       54:32     1:55:34     2:58:58     3:57:10    9:07     3:58:50
2086  ALLEN BERG             M3539      331/772       53:25     1:52:47     2:52:38     3:57:31    9:07     3:58:50
2087  MARTY TABOR            M3539      332/772       45:30     1:41:52     2:52:20     3:57:31    9:07     3:58:51
2088  JAMES KALOIDES         M5054      132/438       53:13     1:54:50     2:59:19     3:58:43    9:07     3:58:51
2089  STEVEN SPOOLMAN        M3539      333/772       54:52     1:56:31     2:58:26     3:57:26    9:07     3:58:52
2090  MICHAEL FLEMING        M5054      133/438       48:51     1:43:32     2:48:10     3:58:16    9:07     3:58:52
2091  JAMES WOMBACHER        M1934     584/1467       48:27     1:43:38     2:44:28     3:57:59    9:07     3:58:53
2092  DAVID JONES            M5559       52/201       50:50     1:49:15     2:54:02     3:54:54    9:07     3:58:56
2093  EDWARD PENNER          M5559       53/201       51:21     1:50:05     2:52:55     3:57:25    9:07     3:58:56
2094  LEON ZACZKOWSKI        M4549      223/597       54:10     1:54:41     2:56:21     3:55:42    9:07     3:58:57
2095  KRISTEN MARION         F1934     275/1366       55:27     1:56:18     2:58:58     3:55:46    9:07     3:58:57
2096  JENNIFER STENSTROM     F1934     276/1366       54:32     1:55:10     2:57:11     3:57:24    9:07     3:58:57
2097  DALE BLOCK             M5054      134/438       55:01     1:56:56     2:59:11     3:55:27    9:07     3:58:58
2098  JON KLAVA              M1934     585/1467       51:04     1:48:56     2:52:07     3:57:17    9:07     3:59:01
2099  DAVID CROOK            M4549      224/597       54:00     1:51:53     2:52:27     3:54:11    9:07     3:59:01
2100  ERIC UDDIN             M1934     586/1467       52:21     1:48:00     2:50:47     3:56:22    9:08     3:59:03
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2101  PATRICK LYNCH          M1934     587/1467       45:31     1:39:00     2:47:33     3:58:47    9:08     3:59:04
2102  KETRAH KIRKPATRICK     F1934     277/1366       53:43     1:55:22     2:59:12     3:58:42    9:08     3:59:05
2103  DR KEVIN SCHREIFELS    M3539      334/772       53:43     1:55:22     2:59:12     3:58:42    9:08     3:59:05
2104  SCOTT JOHNSON          M3539      335/772       49:04     1:46:54     2:52:25     3:57:57    9:08     3:59:06
2105  JAMES BERGL            M1934     588/1467       50:58     1:47:48     2:57:48     3:56:38    9:08     3:59:07
2106  MARI BAKKEN            F1934     278/1366       52:16     1:52:30     2:56:00     3:56:46    9:08     3:59:08
2107  CRAIG TRAUTNER         M3539      336/772       51:44     1:50:48     2:55:30     3:55:00    9:08     3:59:10
2108  ROSS WEBER             M1934     589/1467       49:02     1:45:13     2:49:08     3:55:49    9:08     3:59:12
2109  ROBERT SCHMIDT         M4549      225/597       54:19     1:54:34     2:56:00     3:58:10    9:08     3:59:12
2110  TERRY FITZPATRICK      M4044      299/655       53:03     1:52:15     2:54:30     3:57:52    9:08     3:59:13
2111  CHRISTOPHER HOVDE      M1934     590/1467       51:02     1:48:37     2:50:06     3:58:18    9:08     3:59:13
2112  SHARON NEFF            F4044       54/276       56:23     1:58:56     2:58:30     3:54:21    9:08     3:59:14
2113  AMY HURLIMAN           F1934     279/1366       53:12     1:50:34     2:53:03     3:56:11    9:08     3:59:14
2114  WES WINDELS            M4549      226/597       54:20     1:55:22     2:58:21     3:58:10    9:08     3:59:14
2115  JANICE MANNING         F1934     280/1366       51:11     1:49:24     2:54:14     3:57:43    9:08     3:59:15
2116  TOM REINHART           M4549      227/597       55:23     1:58:49     3:01:32     3:58:18    9:08     3:59:16
2117  JAMIE HABECK           F1934     281/1366       54:28     1:56:19     2:58:25     3:57:10    9:08     3:59:16
2118  WARD ORTMANN           M3539      337/772       55:44     1:54:01     2:57:01     3:56:30    9:08     3:59:17
2119  MICAH ADAMS            M1934     591/1467       51:27     1:49:30     2:52:55     3:56:34    9:08     3:59:17
2120  LOC VO                 M1934     592/1467       51:47     1:51:58     2:57:42     3:58:38    9:08     3:59:19
2121  DOUG VAN EREM          M5054      135/438       53:27     1:54:12     2:58:51     3:58:10    9:08     3:59:20
2122  MONTE FJOSNE           M5054      136/438       51:09     1:51:30     2:56:35     3:58:56    9:08     3:59:20
2123  BENNY VOLKMANN         M1934     593/1467       57:59     2:01:07     3:04:57     3:54:53    9:08     3:59:21
2124  STEPHEN MARBLE         M4044      300/655       54:26     1:54:31     2:58:16     3:56:46    9:08     3:59:21
2125  CALVIN MILLER          M1934     594/1467       57:56     2:00:15     3:01:25     3:57:34    9:08     3:59:22
2126  DOUGLAS SAMS           M4044      301/655       53:54     1:55:14     2:57:45     3:56:21    9:08     3:59:22
2127  ROY WILSON             M4549      228/597       56:38     1:58:15     2:58:38     3:52:19    9:08     3:59:22
2128  JOSEPH WHITE           M1934     595/1467       50:56     1:47:53     2:51:06     3:57:01    9:08     3:59:24
2129  CARL CAMP              M4044      302/655       49:15     1:48:19     2:53:13     3:58:20    9:08     3:59:24
2130  LISA TURNER            F1934     282/1366       52:25     1:52:41     2:58:57     3:58:07    9:08     3:59:24
2131  PAUL DALE              M4044      303/655       53:37     1:52:46     2:56:06     3:57:47    9:08     3:59:26
2132  BART ROSKOSKI          M1934     596/1467       53:08     1:51:49     2:56:32     3:55:20    9:08     3:59:27
2133  KEVIN FIEDLER          M1934     597/1467       55:14     1:56:48     3:00:48     3:55:43    9:08     3:59:27
2134  JONATHAN HAGEL         M4044      304/655       52:26     1:50:04     2:47:54     3:57:47    9:09     3:59:29
2135  ROBERT MONTGOMERY      M4549      229/597       55:09     1:55:35     2:56:07     3:55:15    9:09     3:59:31
2136  AMY BAUMLER            F1934     283/1366       46:47     1:41:54     2:47:20     3:59:21    9:09     3:59:33
2137  THOMAS BAUMLER         M1934     598/1467       52:37     1:53:54     2:59:30     3:59:21    9:09     3:59:34
2138  RYAN JAMIESON          M1934     599/1467       52:38     1:51:04     2:52:51     3:53:36    9:09     3:59:34
2139  JEFF ENZ               M1934     600/1467       54:04     1:55:11     2:57:52     3:56:27    9:09     3:59:34
2140  TIM FOX                M4549      230/597       52:16     1:52:39     2:58:29     3:59:12    9:09     3:59:34
2141  SHIN KANG              M4549      231/597       54:35     1:51:42     2:50:18     3:54:10    9:09     3:59:35
2142  AMY DAMITIO            F1934     284/1366       55:53     1:56:17     2:57:34     3:55:24    9:09     3:59:36
2143  LISA MCCOLLUM          F4549       25/200       54:21     1:56:08     2:58:00     3:57:36    9:09     3:59:36
2144  JOAN COLSTON           F3539       86/403       53:04     1:53:41     2:57:52     3:57:35    9:09     3:59:36
2145  JERRY SIPTROTH         M3539      338/772       52:52     1:50:59     2:54:59     3:58:00    9:09     3:59:37
2146  TOM FRY                M3539      339/772       49:57     1:46:28     2:48:47     3:57:32    9:09     3:59:37
2147  BILL JAHNER JR         M4044      305/655       55:06     1:56:26     2:58:40     3:57:27    9:09     3:59:38
2148  JERI AHRENS            F1934     285/1366       56:55     1:58:48     3:00:48     3:57:19    9:09     3:59:38
2149  ANNE HOFFMAN           F1934     286/1366       55:01     1:54:09     2:57:40     3:56:50    9:09     3:59:39
2150  SUSAN SIFFERLE         F3539       87/403       52:28     1:51:21     2:54:38     3:57:23    9:09     3:59:39
2151  JIM NOWAK              M5054      137/438       51:40     1:52:15     2:55:56     3:59:31    9:09     3:59:40
2152  CHAD GILLARD           M1934     601/1467       55:11     1:58:04     2:59:52     3:56:19    9:09     3:59:42
2153  PATRICK DYER           M4044      306/655       53:14     1:52:54     2:56:18     3:57:47    9:09     3:59:42
2154  JAMES PEICHEL          M1934     602/1467       54:42     1:52:34     2:57:09     3:57:41    9:09     3:59:42
2155  TERRENCE STROOZAS      M4044      307/655       51:53     1:52:09     2:57:50     3:58:31    9:09     3:59:44
2156  RANDY NORENBERG        M5054      138/438       51:55     1:52:11     2:57:53     3:58:33    9:09     3:59:44
2157  DALE PASELL            M5054      139/438       57:12     2:00:33     3:02:51     3:57:52    9:09     3:59:44
2158  PAUL FUCHSEL           M4549      232/597       57:13     2:00:34     3:02:52     3:57:53    9:09     3:59:44
2159  JON MELANDER           M5054      140/438                 2:00:16                 3:57:56    9:09     3:59:46
2160  MARK KOIVISTO          M4549      233/597       49:59     1:46:26     2:52:08     3:59:04    9:09     3:59:46
2161  KAREN HOSKINS          F4044       55/276       50:21     1:50:30     2:55:41     3:59:17    9:09     3:59:47
2162  PHILIP DEETER          M3539      340/772       56:09     1:57:32     2:57:48     3:56:32    9:09     3:59:47
2163  KEN GILLES             M4044      308/655       55:29     1:57:37     3:00:41     3:57:13    9:09     3:59:48
2164  STEVEN KRAMP           M4549      234/597       54:38     1:54:37     2:56:36     3:54:50    9:09     3:59:49
2165  TODD REIF              M3539      341/772       49:38     1:48:18     2:52:40     3:58:03    9:09     3:59:52
2166  MICHAEL FARLEY         M3539      342/772       48:35     1:45:36     2:55:37     3:58:56    9:09     3:59:53
2167  TODD BRADBURY          M1934     603/1467       55:20     1:59:21     3:02:00     3:57:34    9:09     3:59:54
2168  EDWARD LEUSTEK         M5054      141/438       49:01     1:45:33     2:47:51     3:59:18    9:09     3:59:54
2169  DAVID TREFETHEN        M5054      142/438       47:47     1:49:11     2:49:38     3:59:41    9:09     3:59:54
2170  VICKI ROSTOLLAN        F4044       56/276       53:28     1:54:50     2:58:05     3:57:39    9:10     3:59:55
2171  STEVEN JENNISCH        M3539      343/772       52:36     1:50:56     2:52:41     3:56:01    9:10     3:59:56
2172  STEVE SITKOFF          M4549      235/597       50:28     1:48:12     2:52:15     3:58:34    9:10     3:59:56
2173  ANN BOSTELMANN         F1934     287/1366       52:53     1:52:07     2:54:14     3:54:09    9:10     3:59:56
2174  LYLE SHIDLA            M1934     604/1467       52:52     1:52:04     2:54:13     3:57:43    9:10     3:59:57
2175  HEIDI SEIDENKRANZ      F1934     288/1366       53:30     1:52:57     2:55:15     3:58:02    9:10     3:59:58
2176  DAVID CEBULLA          M1934     605/1467       53:00     1:53:48     2:57:41     3:58:45    9:10     3:59:58
2177  CHUCK MOSES            M4549      236/597       52:15     1:52:02     2:56:09     3:56:02    9:10     3:59:58
2178  CRAIG MARIFKE          M1934     606/1467       54:02     1:51:00     2:52:53     3:56:41    9:10     4:00:00
2179  AMY MILLER             F1934     289/1366       52:12     1:50:03     2:53:37     3:59:26    9:10     4:00:01
2180  CINDY QUEHL            F3539       88/403       47:15     1:40:51     2:47:56     3:58:46    9:10     4:00:04
2181  MICHAEL DIFIORE        M1934     607/1467       51:08     1:49:05     2:52:56     3:58:11    9:10     4:00:06
2182  GREGG BUSCH            M4044      309/655       51:09     1:49:16     2:55:37     3:59:35    9:10     4:00:07
2183  BOB FOGERSON           M4549      237/597       48:41     1:45:04     2:54:12     3:59:31    9:10     4:00:07
2184  ELADIO VALDEZ JR       M1934     608/1467       59:31     2:01:36     3:02:16     3:58:31    9:10     4:00:08
2185  MARI BASHOR            F5054        8/109       59:32     2:01:37     3:02:16     3:58:32    9:10     4:00:08
2186  DEAN BAUMGARTEN        M1934     609/1467       51:20     1:47:12     2:49:40     3:54:17    9:10     4:00:10
2187  STEVE MERKEY           M4044      310/655       50:54     1:47:40     2:48:08     3:55:12    9:10     4:00:13
2188  SARA MORTENSEN         F1934     290/1366       55:22     1:56:06     3:00:05     3:56:32    9:10     4:00:13
2189  JON GREENBERG          M1934     610/1467       51:41     1:49:16     2:54:09     3:55:55    9:10     4:00:14
2190  KIRSTEN ENGEL          F3539       89/403       51:41     1:51:10     2:55:46     3:58:11    9:10     4:00:18
2191  AMY RABATIN            F1934     291/1366       56:09     2:07:11                 3:58:35    9:10     4:00:20
2192  MELINA KELSON PODOLSKY F1934     292/1366       51:24     1:50:28     2:56:53     3:58:35    9:11     4:00:21
2193  KIMBERLY EARNEST       F3539       90/403       52:41     1:50:20     2:52:01     3:59:07    9:11     4:00:23
2194  RICHARD LENDERMON      M4044      311/655       52:50     1:52:05     2:55:38     3:58:21    9:11     4:00:26
2195  TERESA HASELEU         F1934     293/1366       57:27     2:00:33     3:02:48     3:57:47    9:11     4:00:27
2196  ROBERT HEWITT          M5054      143/438       57:11     2:00:46     3:02:50     3:59:08    9:11     4:00:28
2197  KIMBERLY ZACZKOWSKI    F1934     294/1366       53:16     1:53:22     2:56:53     3:58:21    9:11     4:00:28
2198  SCOTT LINDHOLM         M4549      238/597       50:14     1:48:51     2:52:44     3:59:47    9:11     4:00:30
2199  BECKY ANDERSEN         F3539       91/403       54:33     1:55:13     2:57:48     3:55:41    9:11     4:00:31
2200  TANIA REINA            F1934     295/1366       49:44     1:47:07     2:52:08     4:00:04    9:11     4:00:31
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2201  JOHN LEONARD           M5054      144/438       54:34     1:58:34     3:02:46     3:59:19    9:11     4:00:35
2202  KERYN O'DONNELL        F1934     296/1366       54:19     1:52:42     2:53:23     3:56:23    9:11     4:00:36
2203  DEBRA ROBINSON         F4044       57/276       54:16     1:55:27     2:57:59     3:58:52    9:11     4:00:36
2204  KURT STERNLOF          M4044      312/655       54:20     1:52:42     2:53:24     3:56:24    9:11     4:00:36
2205  JENNIFER MACMENAMIN    F1934     297/1366       54:02     1:51:32     2:55:35     3:55:51    9:11     4:00:38
2206  BENJAMIN BRANDT        M1934     611/1467       56:08     1:55:48     2:53:33     3:58:01    9:11     4:00:39
2207  PETER LANDE            M1218         7/26       56:09     1:55:49     2:53:34     3:58:02    9:11     4:00:40
2208  JAY GRANDPREY          M4044      313/655       53:39     1:53:57     2:59:28     3:59:15    9:11     4:00:41
2209  MARK SKOINE            M4044      314/655       50:29     1:47:09     2:52:28     3:59:04    9:11     4:00:42
2210  JAMES DAVIS            M5054      145/438       50:43     1:48:52     2:54:22     3:59:00    9:11     4:00:43
2211  JOHN SCHNEIDER         M4549      239/597       49:57     1:47:29     2:53:23     3:59:07    9:11     4:00:45
2212  JAMES MEEHAN           M4549      240/597       49:40     1:45:45     2:51:09     3:59:51    9:11     4:00:46
2213  TOM MITCHELL           M1934     612/1467       50:20     1:47:28     2:49:10     3:59:06    9:11     4:00:46
2214  JOHN REINHART          M4044      315/655       52:58     1:50:50     2:52:50     3:56:27    9:11     4:00:47
2215  MICHAEL PARKER         M3539      344/772       56:49     1:59:42     3:01:26     3:55:59    9:12     4:00:49
2216  NANCY LOEBACH          F1934     298/1366       53:22     1:54:45     2:59:27     3:59:44    9:12     4:00:49
2217  MICHAEL SOMERMEYER     M5054      146/438       53:01     1:53:55     2:56:17     3:56:26    9:12     4:00:50
2218  JIM POWELL             M3539      345/772       54:57     1:56:22     2:57:59     3:56:19    9:12     4:00:50
2219  BRUCE KAMPERSCHROER    M4549      241/597       48:30     1:49:33     2:57:14     3:59:31    9:12     4:00:50
2220  KELLY KAMPERSCHROER    F1934     299/1366       48:31     1:49:33     2:57:15     3:59:31    9:12     4:00:51
2221  PETE SPENCE            M5054      147/438       54:50     1:55:28     2:58:42     3:55:22    9:12     4:00:51
2222  JUNKO LEERINK          F4044       58/276       57:27     1:57:36     2:59:24     3:56:42    9:12     4:00:52
2223  TAMERA HOLTER          F1934     300/1366       50:18     1:48:58     2:54:26     3:56:27    9:12     4:00:53
2224  KEVIN MASTAW           M3539      346/772       50:51     1:46:40     2:45:27     3:58:09    9:12     4:00:54
2225  KAELA SONSTEGARD       F1934     301/1366       54:57     1:54:27     2:56:13     3:55:54    9:12     4:00:55
2226  LESLIE KOEHLER         F1934     302/1366       52:33     1:54:04     2:57:32     3:58:41    9:12     4:00:57
2227  BARRY BENEST           M5054      148/438       54:58     1:55:16     2:58:00     3:57:31    9:12     4:00:58
2228  EMILY VAN DUNK         F1934     303/1366       54:36     1:54:30     2:57:18     3:59:24    9:12     4:00:59
2229  KENT BISHOP            M4044      316/655       52:15     1:50:37     2:54:24     3:58:52    9:12     4:01:00
2230  VICTORIA KIELAS JENSEN F3539       92/403       53:51     1:54:07     2:58:16     3:58:42    9:12     4:01:01
2231  KARENA ANDRASKA        F1934     304/1366       54:33     1:55:56     2:58:42     3:58:37    9:12     4:01:01
2232  TERI TAKEHIRO          F3539       93/403       53:18     1:53:32     2:57:10     3:58:56    9:12     4:01:03
2233  ERIK HOLTQUIST         M1934     613/1467       57:03     1:56:31     2:56:47     3:57:31    9:12     4:01:03
2234  LOUISE JOHNSON         F3539       94/403       52:00     1:51:35     2:56:09     4:00:14    9:12     4:01:03
2235  RICK FUKA              M1934     614/1467       50:33     1:47:15     2:53:27     3:58:12    9:12     4:01:04
2236  DAVID SUPPES           M1934     615/1467       48:33     1:46:06     2:53:46     4:00:03    9:12     4:01:04
2237  LANCE WASNIEWSKI       M1934     616/1467       57:54     1:57:07     2:57:35     3:55:44    9:12     4:01:05
2238  MINH PHAN              M1934     617/1467       52:54     1:49:23     2:54:35     3:58:21    9:12     4:01:05
2239  AMY FREDERICKSON       F1934     305/1366       51:27     1:52:57     2:58:52     3:59:20    9:12     4:01:06
2240  HARRY SLOAN            M5054      149/438       57:34     1:59:51     3:00:29     3:56:15    9:12     4:01:08
2241  CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON   M1934     618/1467       52:06     1:51:31     2:55:09     3:57:55    9:12     4:01:08
2242  PERRY PASTIR           M3539      347/772       51:24     1:50:05     2:50:01     3:58:57    9:12     4:01:10
2243  CLAY WAYNE             M3539      348/772       54:15     1:54:25     2:59:04     3:59:10    9:12     4:01:10
2244  TODD PAVEK             M3539      349/772       56:24     1:59:47     3:00:20     3:58:53    9:12     4:01:13
2245  RICH SCROGGING         M3539      350/772       51:46     1:49:56     2:53:54     4:00:01    9:13     4:01:14
2246  JOHN FINNEGAN          M3539      351/772       43:16     1:34:12                 4:00:58    9:13     4:01:14
2247  GEORGE BLY             M5559       54/201       51:00     1:49:57     2:53:23     4:00:30    9:13     4:01:14
2248  RAQUEL HASSEL          F1934     306/1366       54:24     1:54:02     2:57:18     3:57:34    9:13     4:01:15
2249  HEATHER ASCHOFF        F1934     307/1366       55:46     1:57:20     2:59:37     3:57:28    9:13     4:01:16
2250  KRISTEN HARMS          F3539       95/403       59:32     2:01:41     3:02:20     3:59:41    9:13     4:01:17
2251  DANIEL SOLA            M4044      317/655       58:16     1:58:49     2:58:09     3:57:23    9:13     4:01:17
2252  KATHRYN SHERMAN        F1934     308/1366       54:38     1:54:21     2:55:47     3:58:38    9:13     4:01:19
2253  ISRAEL HILDEBRANDT     M1934     619/1467       50:15     1:55:37     3:00:31     3:59:50    9:13     4:01:19
2254  DEBRA RAKAUSKAS        F4044       59/276       52:25     1:52:43     2:56:29     3:58:26    9:13     4:01:20
2255  TARYN PETERS           F1934     309/1366       51:22     1:48:25     2:52:23     3:58:14    9:13     4:01:20
2256  STANLEY GROSDIDIER     M1934     620/1467       53:02     1:51:13     2:52:05     3:59:04    9:13     4:01:22
2257  THOMAS MCGRAIL         M4549      242/597       49:35     1:45:11     2:49:11     3:56:22    9:13     4:01:23
2258  JESSICA JEPPESEN       F1934     310/1366       53:41     1:54:22     3:00:43     3:59:02    9:13     4:01:23
2259  SCOTT MCPHERSON        M4549      243/597       51:06     1:49:09     2:50:37     3:59:38    9:13     4:01:23
2260  RICHARD MEEK           M4044      318/655       51:45     1:51:58     2:57:35     4:00:00    9:13     4:01:25
2261  EDD KALAMANSKI         M3539      352/772     1:02:35     2:06:33     3:03:44     3:55:23    9:13     4:01:26
2262  MILLIE FLOYD           F3539       96/403       55:17     1:52:47     2:56:21     4:01:26    9:13     4:01:26
2263  WILLIAM STOFFREGEN     M1934     621/1467       48:49     1:45:44     2:52:53     3:59:47    9:13     4:01:28
2264  TIMOTHY LEWIS          M4549      244/597       47:43     1:44:55     2:49:10     4:00:59    9:13     4:01:28
2265  CRISTIN BURNETT        F1934     311/1366       54:27     1:53:21     2:58:04     3:57:11    9:13     4:01:32
2266  JOSH FIELDS            M1934     622/1467       53:48     1:53:01     2:56:18     3:58:45    9:13     4:01:34
2267  KARA REBECK            F3539       97/403       53:28     1:51:57     2:56:14     4:00:34    9:13     4:01:34
2268  NICHOLE CARLSON        F1934     312/1366       54:26     1:54:50     2:58:56     3:58:53    9:13     4:01:35
2269  RICHARD MCEACHIN       M4044      319/655       54:25     1:54:50     2:58:56     3:58:53    9:13     4:01:35
2270  LOREN MILLER           M3539      353/772       48:15     1:45:51     2:50:46     4:00:12    9:13     4:01:35
2271  JANICE FERRIS          F3539       98/403       55:08     1:52:29     2:52:59     3:58:24    9:13     4:01:38
2272  JOSEPH ALLEN           M1934     623/1467       53:37     1:53:41     2:57:58     3:59:22    9:14     4:01:42
2273  LISA OLSON             F1934     313/1366       55:53     1:58:08     3:02:03     3:59:21    9:14     4:01:43
2274  KEVEN JOHNSON          M1934     624/1467       57:04     1:56:31     2:56:48     3:58:13    9:14     4:01:44
2275  JESSI SUOMALA          F1934     314/1366       53:08     1:52:44     2:59:15     3:59:49    9:14     4:01:45
2276  JESSICA TWARDY         F1934     315/1366       53:55     1:55:26     3:01:24     4:01:06    9:14     4:01:46
2277  BRUCE PAULSON          M5054      150/438       53:18     1:56:00     3:01:37     4:00:39    9:14     4:01:47
2278  DAVID BIGGAR           M5054      151/438       52:40     1:53:24     2:56:57     3:59:54    9:14     4:01:48
2279  NICHOLAS GORGOS        M1934     625/1467       52:01     1:50:01     2:51:10     4:00:21    9:14     4:01:50
2280  LISA MATHEWSON         F1934     316/1366       51:49     1:50:43     2:52:37     3:59:50    9:14     4:01:50
2281  CLINTON FIRSTBROOK III M5054      152/438       56:10     1:59:56     3:04:20     3:59:11    9:14     4:01:51
2282  CATHY KUEHNER          F3539       99/403       52:34     1:52:55     2:57:08     3:59:43    9:14     4:01:51
2283  DANIEL ROACH           M3539      354/772       50:33     1:44:54     2:45:30     3:59:29    9:14     4:01:52
2284  THERESA CARR           F1934     317/1366       54:08     1:54:11     2:59:36     3:59:57    9:14     4:01:52
2285  MARNIE HOUSEL          F1934     318/1366       54:48     1:50:56     2:47:23     3:58:40    9:14     4:01:52
2286  TODD MARTIN            M1934     626/1467       55:40     1:55:18     2:57:57     3:57:23    9:14     4:01:53
2287  MATT BARNARD           M1934     627/1467       55:59     1:54:42     2:57:01     3:57:41    9:14     4:01:53
2288  JOSEPH MATEL           M1934     628/1467       52:38     1:48:23     2:53:58     3:56:07    9:14     4:01:54
2289  THEODORE DEBOER        M4044      320/655       45:39     1:39:51     2:55:59     4:01:31    9:14     4:01:54
2290  DON PORTER             M4549      245/597       53:20     1:53:00     2:55:43     4:00:09    9:14     4:01:54
2291  DOUGLAS GATEY          M4044      321/655       54:56     1:55:19     2:58:54     3:59:11    9:14     4:01:55
2292  MARK HUGHES            M4549      246/597       53:38     1:54:07     2:56:59     3:59:23    9:14     4:01:55
2293  SHARON HAU             F3539      100/403       53:38     1:54:06     2:56:59     3:59:23    9:14     4:01:56
2294  WARREN BRAGER          M4549      247/597       51:45     1:52:52     2:57:35     4:00:31    9:14     4:01:56
2295  LARRY GAST             M5054      153/438       50:27     1:46:21     2:47:01     4:00:32    9:14     4:01:56
2296  DAVID HAALAND          M1934     629/1467       53:10     1:53:45     2:56:29     4:00:02    9:14     4:01:57
2297  JEREMY MANTERNACH      M1934     630/1467       56:07     1:58:40     3:01:34     3:58:26    9:14     4:01:58
2298  FRED HABLE             M4044      322/655       41:00     1:28:57     2:25:12     4:01:55    9:14     4:01:58
2299  GENE GELLER            M5054      154/438       55:28     1:56:10     2:57:47     3:56:14    9:14     4:01:58
2300  SALVATORE MASCARO      M3539      355/772       54:34     1:55:35     2:59:00     4:00:22    9:14     4:02:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  DAVID PETIFORD         M4549      248/597       49:20     1:45:32     2:51:23     4:01:32    9:14     4:02:01
2302  ANDREW UBEL            M4044      323/655       49:55     1:48:14     2:54:06     4:01:42    9:14     4:02:04
2303  BARBARA SCHEMENAUER    F4044       60/276       52:10     1:53:45     2:58:00     4:00:06    9:14     4:02:04
2304  HOWARD MCMILLAN III    M4044      324/655       52:42     1:52:40     2:57:00     3:59:16    9:14     4:02:04
2305  DOUG WEIHE             M3539      356/772       49:22     1:47:23     2:53:03     4:00:41    9:14     4:02:05
2306  TOM STALBERGER         M5054      155/438       58:23     2:03:45     3:04:01     4:00:04    9:14     4:02:05
2307  JENNY GUNSBURY         F1934     319/1366       52:40     1:51:33     2:58:25     3:58:59    9:15     4:02:06
2308  SARAH PETERS           F1934     320/1366       52:27     1:52:46     2:57:34     4:00:50    9:15     4:02:07
2309  CINDY DYSTHE           F3539      101/403       59:21     2:00:18     3:00:31     3:56:36    9:15     4:02:08
2310  BEVERLY RUST           F3539      102/403       52:25     1:55:02     2:59:13     4:01:32    9:15     4:02:09
2311  ROBERT LYNG            M4044      325/655       48:26     1:42:09     2:46:27     4:00:34    9:15     4:02:10
2312  ANDREW KARLSEN         M1934     631/1467       55:34     1:53:07     2:56:39     3:57:59    9:15     4:02:11
2313  PAUL BERG              M3539      357/772       49:47     1:42:27     2:43:34     4:01:13    9:15     4:02:11
2314  BRIAN MCALISTER        M4044      326/655       46:03     1:39:08     2:46:56     4:01:02    9:15     4:02:14
2315  JEFFREY YAGER          M4044      327/655       55:20     1:58:00     3:00:23     3:57:50    9:15     4:02:15
2316  MICHAEL GORSKI         M1934     632/1467       49:30     1:47:53     2:56:34     4:00:19    9:15     4:02:15
2317  ERIC GREEN JR          M4044      328/655       55:20     1:58:01     3:00:22     3:57:51    9:15     4:02:15
2318  MARK WASCHEK           M1934     633/1467       52:55     1:52:41     2:54:26     3:59:32    9:15     4:02:16
2319  TIM BETLACH            M4044      329/655       52:32     1:50:35     2:50:41     4:01:12    9:15     4:02:17
2320  DAVID O'CONNELL        M1934     634/1467       56:02     1:57:52     3:01:02     3:59:36    9:15     4:02:18
2321  MELISSA KUCKLER        F1934     321/1366       55:45     1:58:12     3:00:19     4:00:03    9:15     4:02:20
2322  RYAN MATTISON          M1934     635/1467       55:07     1:56:58     2:58:09     3:58:07    9:15     4:02:22
2323  MARK WHITMORE          M3539      358/772       56:15     1:58:53     3:03:17     3:59:40    9:15     4:02:22
2324  CRAIG OLSEN            M3539      359/772       55:38     1:58:22     3:01:38     3:59:18    9:15     4:02:23
2325  BRIAN LINDROTH         M4549      249/597       55:39     1:58:22     3:01:39     3:59:19    9:15     4:02:23
2326  MARY DONOVAN           F3539      103/403       54:59     2:00:26     3:04:57     4:00:23    9:15     4:02:25
2327  GERALD MULLIN          M3539      360/772       54:59     2:00:27     3:04:57     4:00:24    9:15     4:02:26
2328  KIMBERLY HEYTENS       F4044       61/276       54:39     1:55:21     2:58:11     4:00:09    9:15     4:02:26
2329  JEREMY GULDEN          M1934     636/1467       44:54     1:36:23     2:38:12     4:02:07    9:15     4:02:27
2330  TOM GALE               M1934     637/1467       55:25     1:57:23     3:00:34     3:56:27    9:15     4:02:27
2331  DALE NELSON            M4044      330/655       59:48     2:02:40     3:01:02     3:58:07    9:15     4:02:30
2332  LAURIE COMSTOCK        F4044       62/276       54:04     1:55:34     2:58:21     4:00:11    9:15     4:02:31
2333  GREGORY PETERSON       M3539      361/772       54:23     1:54:59     2:59:36     3:59:20    9:16     4:02:32
2334  STEVE PERUNOVICH       M1934     638/1467       43:30     1:39:15     2:42:10     4:00:59    9:16     4:02:32
2335  WADE JOHNSON           M1934     639/1467       51:41     1:49:17     2:54:03     3:58:17    9:16     4:02:36
2336  KELLY ROGERS           F4044       63/276       46:31     1:49:44     2:58:24     4:02:10    9:16     4:02:37
2337  PAMELA EBEL            F4044       64/276       48:38     1:46:06     2:52:01     4:01:26    9:16     4:02:38
2338  KEN BEST               M5559       55/201       49:35     1:48:48     2:55:31     4:02:12    9:16     4:02:39
2339  KELLY TALLAKSEN        F1934     322/1366       52:15     1:52:25     2:59:37     4:00:52    9:16     4:02:40
2340  STEPHANIE HOEPNER      F1934     323/1366       53:19     1:51:46     2:55:32     4:00:29    9:16     4:02:41
2341  NICOLE POWERS          F1934     324/1366       54:29     1:56:19     2:58:26     4:00:37    9:16     4:02:42
2342  CRAIG CARLSON          M3539      362/772       52:54     1:52:27     2:57:43     4:02:39    9:16     4:02:47
2343  NICHOLE CHAFFEE        F1934     325/1366       53:16     1:52:02     2:55:40     4:01:05    9:16     4:02:47
2344  BRIAN SCHMIDT          M3539      363/772       52:30     1:50:36     2:52:27     4:01:18    9:16     4:02:48
2345  CHRIS TORVI            M1934     640/1467       56:30     1:56:32     2:57:50     3:57:51    9:16     4:02:48
2346  VICTOR COOKE           M4044      331/655       53:31     1:52:47     2:55:09     4:00:57    9:16     4:02:48
2347  RICHARD BLECK          M5559       56/201       55:38     1:57:26     3:00:43     3:59:28    9:16     4:02:49
2348  MIKE RODDICK           M1934     641/1467       55:49     1:58:16     3:00:52     4:00:29    9:16     4:02:50
2349  KEITH HINNENKAMP       M4044      332/655       50:54     1:50:27     2:55:17     4:01:24    9:16     4:02:51
2350  JOSEPH O'BRIEN         M4044      333/655       52:00     1:50:44     2:53:12     4:00:56    9:16     4:02:52
2351  CRAIG HEPP             M3539      364/772       55:33     1:57:30     3:00:42     4:00:19    9:16     4:02:53
2352  DALLAS GLIDEWELL       M1934     642/1467       52:36     1:51:31     2:57:34     4:01:43    9:16     4:02:53
2353  MARK NOAH              M3539      365/772       55:29     1:57:37     3:00:52     4:00:20    9:16     4:02:54
2354  MARK MOHR              M4549      250/597       51:47     1:51:28     2:55:16     4:01:19    9:16     4:02:54
2355  BARBARA LORMAN         F3539      104/403       52:37     1:52:56     2:56:16     3:59:53    9:16     4:02:55
2356  SWEENEY WINDCHIEF      M1934     643/1467       58:05     2:01:12     3:02:27     3:58:56    9:16     4:02:56
2357  BRIDGET SCALLEN        F1934     326/1366       53:27     1:54:20     2:59:02     4:01:48    9:16     4:02:57
2358  JOE KELZER             M1934     644/1467       50:09     1:46:49     2:52:46     4:01:41    9:17     4:02:59
2359  LYNN REEMTSMA          M5054      156/438       55:50     1:56:36     2:57:43     4:00:15    9:17     4:03:01
2360  TAMARA LARSEN          F1934     327/1366       54:06     1:55:13     3:00:34     4:01:00    9:17     4:03:02
2361  KYLE LUNDBY            M3539      366/772       56:27     1:57:43     3:02:16     3:59:38    9:17     4:03:04
2362  DAVID BOLF             M1934     645/1467       49:43     1:47:12     2:57:45     4:01:50    9:17     4:03:05
2363  SCOTT SORENSON         M1934     646/1467       52:03     1:46:12     2:49:19     4:00:49    9:17     4:03:09
2364  MARY ERB               F4549       26/200       56:09     1:59:51     3:03:04     4:01:02    9:17     4:03:10
2365  CHARLES SEEL           M5559       57/201       51:40     1:52:06     2:56:14     4:02:28    9:17     4:03:11
2366  DENISE DENARDI         F3539      105/403       52:15     1:52:21     2:58:01     4:02:22    9:17     4:03:11
2367  BONNIE LEAR            F5054        9/109       53:05     1:54:50     2:59:49     4:02:31    9:17     4:03:12
2368  STEVEN GALLAGHER       M3539      367/772       52:57     1:52:32     2:55:54     4:00:57    9:17     4:03:13
2369  SHANNA RUSTEN          F1934     328/1366       57:19     2:00:43     3:03:52     4:00:41    9:17     4:03:15
2370  MARY PELLICO           F3539      106/403       55:24     1:58:26     3:02:40     4:00:49    9:17     4:03:15
2371  BROCK FOREMAN          M1934     647/1467       58:52     2:01:35     3:03:16     3:57:15    9:17     4:03:15
2372  STEVEN WARNDAHL        M1218         8/26       54:54     1:57:23     3:00:59     4:00:46    9:17     4:03:17
2373  JENNIFER LIERMAN       F1934     329/1366       54:52     1:55:49     2:58:00     3:59:14    9:17     4:03:17
2374  BRIAN LANE             M1934     648/1467       43:33     1:34:16     2:49:30     4:02:25    9:17     4:03:19
2375  DANIEL GOLDBLATT       M4549      251/597       52:32     1:50:47     2:51:38     3:56:57    9:17     4:03:20
2376  LORI KRATCHMER         F3539      107/403       53:58     1:53:54     2:57:43     4:02:18    9:17     4:03:21
2377  MELINDA OWEN           F1934     330/1366       55:19     1:54:15     2:57:05     3:58:20    9:17     4:03:21
2378  JAMES RAMACHER         M5054      157/438       53:04     1:52:16     2:56:22     4:02:17    9:17     4:03:21
2379  JAY BIRMINGHAM         M5559       58/201       48:14     1:46:12     2:53:57     4:03:07    9:17     4:03:22
2380  ELIZABETH GREGORY      F1934     331/1366       57:32     2:00:35     3:03:06     4:00:44    9:17     4:03:23
2381  KENT WARNE             M1934     649/1467       56:06     1:56:53     2:58:08     3:59:30    9:18     4:03:26
2382  MARK BUKOWSKI          M1934     650/1467       58:03     2:00:20     3:02:55     4:00:30    9:18     4:03:27
2383  TIMOTHY NELSEN         M4044      334/655       52:48     1:50:42     2:50:41     3:57:02    9:18     4:03:28
2384  ANDREA BARBKNECHT      F1934     332/1366       54:52     1:56:55     3:00:25     4:02:11    9:18     4:03:29
2385  JAMES MOSCOWITZ        M4549      252/597       54:11     1:55:47     2:59:12     4:01:32    9:18     4:03:29
2386  MARK STOFFEL           M3539      368/772       55:05     2:00:48     3:03:34     4:02:32    9:18     4:03:30
2387  ELIZABETH HAUGEN       F1934     333/1366       55:06     1:55:14     2:58:01     3:58:57    9:18     4:03:30
2388  CHRISTIE LAWRENCE      F1934     334/1366       54:48     1:55:19     3:00:32     4:00:20    9:18     4:03:32
2389  MIKE PEROUTKE          M1934     651/1467       54:19     1:54:21     2:59:03     4:01:13    9:18     4:03:33
2390  SUSAN THORSHEIM        F1934     335/1366       54:20     1:54:21     2:59:03     4:01:14    9:18     4:03:33
2391  KATIE KRUEGER          F1934     336/1366       55:42     1:57:05     3:02:00     4:01:06    9:18     4:03:34
2392  JEFF MOHR              M5054      158/438       54:59     1:58:32     3:00:43     4:01:38    9:18     4:03:36
2393  ANTONIO TOLEDO         M5054      159/438       54:21     1:56:12     3:02:44     4:02:30    9:18     4:03:36
2394  HELENE VOLKERT         F3539      108/403       55:53     1:57:55     3:00:18     4:00:37    9:18     4:03:36
2395  JOHN FOSCHI            M4549      253/597       55:54     1:59:45     3:02:46     4:00:54    9:18     4:03:37
2396  JACK EZELL             M4549      254/597       55:57     1:59:25     3:02:49     4:00:57    9:18     4:03:37
2397  SHANNON GERRETY        M3539      369/772       54:30     1:56:04     2:59:27     4:01:35    9:18     4:03:38
2398  JIM VRCHOTA            M4044      335/655       56:32     1:57:46     3:00:32     4:00:13    9:18     4:03:41
2399  JENNIFER OWEN          F1934     337/1366       52:36     1:52:36     2:57:53     4:00:16    9:18     4:03:43
2400  TIMOTHY DUNCAN         M4044      336/655       51:23     1:50:06     2:52:28     4:02:58    9:18     4:03:45
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2401  JAMES GLATZMAIER       M4549      255/597       49:44     1:47:07     2:53:41     4:03:04    9:18     4:03:45
2402  BRAD FREDERIKSEN       M4549      256/597       51:28     1:52:53     2:59:28     4:02:56    9:18     4:03:46
2403  ARNOLD MUELLER         M70UP         2/15       55:27     1:58:34     3:03:02     4:02:59    9:18     4:03:46
2404  ANGELA MURPHY          F1934     338/1366       56:02     2:01:11     3:07:39     4:01:46    9:18     4:03:48
2405  TIMOTHY SANDOR         M5054      160/438       51:11     1:49:46     2:52:28     4:02:57    9:18     4:03:49
2406  RAY FABIAN             M3539      370/772       47:53     1:43:23     2:50:12     4:03:04    9:18     4:03:50
2407  JOHN HOFFMAN           M1934     652/1467       58:21     1:59:12     2:59:39     3:58:59    9:18     4:03:50
2408  DAN CARAWAY            M1934     653/1467       57:07     1:59:28     3:01:28     3:57:37    9:18     4:03:50
2409  PATRICK JERMAIN        M3539      371/772       51:10     1:51:21     2:56:21     4:02:18    9:19     4:03:51
2410  JOSEPH LAMBERT         M4549      257/597     1:02:15     2:04:55     3:03:30     3:57:28    9:19     4:03:54
2411  SAMUEL HO              M4044      337/655       52:39     1:53:58     3:01:50     4:00:49    9:19     4:03:55
2412  JAMES PERRY            M4044      338/655       54:49     1:54:19     2:56:53     4:01:44    9:19     4:03:55
2413  STEVEN EVANS           M5054      161/438       52:55     1:54:40     3:00:43     4:02:54    9:19     4:03:56
2414  KIM WEBER              M4549      258/597       49:19     1:48:33     2:54:17     4:03:30    9:19     4:03:57
2415  JEFF WILLIAMS          M1934     654/1467       54:00     1:53:11     2:55:52     3:58:34    9:19     4:03:58
2416  NATHAN KLINE           M1934     655/1467       55:14     1:55:59     2:59:45     4:02:37    9:19     4:03:58
2417  KAREN DANLAVICH        F3539      109/403       51:02     1:51:35     2:58:15     4:02:05    9:19     4:04:00
2418  GEORGE COOKE           M6064        14/72       53:35     1:53:14                 4:01:48    9:19     4:04:01
2419  GORDON STRAKA          M5054      162/438       54:48     1:55:18     2:58:10     4:01:38    9:19     4:04:01
2420  JONATHAN MILLER        M1218         9/26       51:38     1:48:44     2:52:38     3:59:48    9:19     4:04:01
2421  TOSHIKO DELIA          F70UP          1/4       53:08     1:55:28     3:01:26     4:04:01    9:19     4:04:03
2422  ANTHONY FEIA           M1934     656/1467       54:14     1:52:18     2:56:53     4:01:24    9:19     4:04:03
2423  TIMOTHY LANGGUTH       M5054      163/438       55:56     1:59:23     3:02:47     4:01:22    9:19     4:04:04
2424  RANDY ULSETH           M1934     657/1467       53:48     1:52:54     2:56:12     4:00:02    9:19     4:04:04
2425  RICHARD LIEBENDORFER   M5559       59/201       56:03     1:59:16     3:02:33     4:02:19    9:19     4:04:05
2426  THOMAS DOUBEK          M4044      339/655       51:52     1:49:45     2:52:08     3:59:08    9:19     4:04:06
2427  JEFFREY BJUSTROM       M3539      372/772       53:01     1:52:11     2:53:36     4:02:02    9:19     4:04:07
2428  PAUL DOUSI             M5054      164/438       52:45     1:51:40     2:55:59     3:58:47    9:19     4:04:07
2429  TRAVIS SCHAUER         M1934     658/1467       51:59     1:49:55     2:56:04     4:02:17    9:19     4:04:08
2430  WILLIAM LANGE          M5054      165/438       55:16     1:55:36     2:59:54     3:58:41    9:19     4:04:08
2431  RACHEL JENSEN          F1934     339/1366       56:40     1:58:32     3:01:44     3:59:33    9:19     4:04:10
2432  JAMES TIEHEN           M4044      340/655       55:58     1:55:02     2:58:37     4:02:21    9:19     4:04:11
2433  KERI MCCORMICK         F1934     340/1366       48:19     1:44:13     2:51:18     4:03:41    9:19     4:04:11
2434  CHRISTINA SANNES       F1934     341/1366       53:38     1:52:54     2:56:31     4:02:36    9:19     4:04:12
2435  THERESA FELIX          F3539      110/403       53:54     1:55:38     3:00:53     4:02:14    9:19     4:04:12
2436  MIKE MCCOLLOR          M3539      373/772       46:16     1:39:47     2:43:31     4:01:39    9:19     4:04:12
2437  JOYCE SUNDBERG         F3539      111/403       53:54     1:55:39     3:00:54     4:02:14    9:19     4:04:12
2438  SARAH OPHEIM           F1934     342/1366       56:46     1:59:20     3:02:32     4:01:37    9:19     4:04:12
2439  ANNETTE FRITZ          F3539      112/403       52:27     1:52:38     2:57:46     4:00:49    9:19     4:04:13
2440  JOAN RADDE             F3539      113/403       54:09     1:52:43     2:57:23     4:02:19    9:19     4:04:13
2441  SEAN FISHER            M1934     659/1467       56:38     1:54:17     2:57:09     3:58:56    9:19     4:04:14
2442  RICH BALL              M3539      374/772       57:29     2:02:08     3:05:00     4:01:25    9:19     4:04:15
2443  GRANT ROBINSON II      M1934     660/1467       47:42     1:42:16     2:53:10     4:03:00    9:19     4:04:16
2444  LAURENCE WALANKA       M4044      341/655       49:24     1:44:35     2:54:11     4:02:27    9:19     4:04:16
2445  THOMAS OLSON           M1934     661/1467       53:37     1:51:57     2:57:30     4:00:32    9:20     4:04:17
2446  MIKE OLSON             M1934     662/1467       53:40     1:51:59     2:57:33     4:00:35    9:20     4:04:18
2447  GENE PELLETIER         M3539      375/772       52:53     1:53:05     2:55:58     4:02:43    9:20     4:04:19
2448  WESTON JORDE           M1934     663/1467       54:06     1:50:53     2:57:15     4:00:04    9:20     4:04:19
2449  MARK LEONARD           M3539      376/772       52:18     1:50:53     2:55:13     4:02:11    9:20     4:04:21
2450  MARIA ANDERSON         F4549       27/200       52:58     1:53:02     2:54:53     4:02:16    9:20     4:04:21
2451  DEAN TENNEY            M4044      342/655       54:46     2:00:18     3:05:34     4:02:09    9:20     4:04:21
2452  ANGELA TARASKIEWICZ    F1934     343/1366       50:17     1:48:01     2:54:18     4:00:24    9:20     4:04:22
2453  DARBY FOX              F3539      114/403       57:35     2:01:18     3:05:08     4:02:40    9:20     4:04:24
2454  RICHARD SWANBORG       M1218        10/26       55:13     1:55:51     2:56:42     4:00:21    9:20     4:04:25
2455  JAY BARTSIAS           M1934     664/1467       51:50     1:49:26     2:58:47     4:01:56    9:20     4:04:25
2456  MATTHEW BEIRNE         M1934     665/1467       52:45     1:51:29     2:56:24     4:02:12    9:20     4:04:25
2457  RICHIE KUCINSKI        M1934     666/1467       51:52     1:49:27     2:58:48     4:01:57    9:20     4:04:26
2458  BOB BECKER             M4549      259/597       50:57     1:50:13     2:57:37     4:01:06    9:20     4:04:26
2459  ALLYN PAYNE            F3539      115/403       54:22     1:52:38     2:56:52     3:59:48    9:20     4:04:26
2460  BECKY BROST            F1934     344/1366       52:27     1:54:14     2:59:03     4:01:02    9:20     4:04:27
2461  THEODORE PARKER        M1934     667/1467       52:48     1:50:55     2:55:51     4:01:49    9:20     4:04:31
2462  JIM GENTEMAN           M4044      343/655       50:21     1:47:10     2:52:08     4:00:29    9:20     4:04:31
2463  GRETCHEN LAWYER        F1934     345/1366       51:38     1:51:56     2:56:49     4:02:19    9:20     4:04:31
2464  KEVIN BURT             M1934     668/1467       53:58     1:52:39     2:54:22     4:02:20    9:20     4:04:32
2465  KRISTEN MIHM           F1934     346/1366       55:26     1:56:37     2:59:00     4:00:13    9:20     4:04:34
2466  RICK BEIER             M4044      344/655       54:03     1:54:42     2:59:20     3:59:30    9:20     4:04:35
2467  LEONARD HEUSER         M4044      345/655       55:25     1:56:52     3:01:47     4:02:20    9:20     4:04:35
2468  PAUL RUGGLE            M4549      260/597       54:01     1:54:40     2:59:17     3:59:28    9:20     4:04:35
2469  DANIEL EGGUM           M1934     669/1467       56:09     1:55:49     2:58:39     4:02:02    9:20     4:04:39
2470  NANCY HEAPE            F3539      116/403       50:33     1:48:00     2:50:14     4:02:29    9:20     4:04:40
2471  AARON HANSON           M1934     670/1467       55:48     1:57:22     2:59:39     4:00:57    9:21     4:04:43
2472  THOMAS OLSON           M1934     671/1467       54:27     1:54:18     2:56:56     4:00:41    9:21     4:04:44
2473  AARON MINKEL           M4044      346/655       47:34     1:46:21     2:58:53     4:04:30    9:21     4:04:44
2474  GORDON PETERS          M4549      261/597       50:33     1:46:05     2:42:44     4:03:47    9:21     4:04:44
2475  MICHAEL TAPPER         M3539      377/772       52:33     1:50:23     2:52:50     4:00:01    9:21     4:04:45
2476  DANIEL SCHWARTZ        M1934     672/1467       55:03     1:55:22     2:58:23     3:59:40    9:21     4:04:46
2477  SCOTT RUTTEN           M1934     673/1467       57:56     2:00:16     3:01:34     4:03:01    9:21     4:04:48
2478  MICHAEL GILBERT        M4549      262/597       53:57     1:52:29     2:55:10     4:00:24    9:21     4:04:51
2479  JUDY PLATT             F4044       65/276       55:18     1:56:12     3:00:55     4:03:07    9:21     4:04:54
2480  PAUL PETERSON          M4549      263/597       53:44     1:52:02     2:52:58     4:00:40    9:21     4:04:54
2481  JOSEPH DELICH          M3539      378/772       57:13     1:57:09     2:59:50     4:01:04    9:21     4:04:56
2482  DANIEL MOLLER          M5054      166/438       53:54     1:53:25     2:56:42     4:02:42    9:21     4:04:56
2483  DIANE GOODWIN          F4549       28/200       53:37     1:54:35     2:59:14     4:02:43    9:21     4:04:58
2484  D BOGGS III            M5054      167/438       53:38     1:54:34     2:59:13     4:02:43    9:21     4:04:58
2485  NICOLE LUNNING         F1218         3/26       53:30     1:53:02     2:57:45     3:59:53    9:21     4:04:58
2486  JOHN TILLMAN           M5054      168/438       49:29     1:48:34     2:59:04     4:04:29    9:21     4:05:00
2487  BARBARA DELISLE        F3539      117/403       50:54     1:49:29     2:56:59     4:01:12    9:21     4:05:00
2488  BRUCE SHEALY           M4549      264/597       52:25     1:55:02     2:59:13     4:04:24    9:21     4:05:01
2489  RODNEY BARNES          M4549      265/597       51:22     1:53:29     2:58:59     4:04:31    9:21     4:05:02
2490  JESSICA GUNDERSON      F1934     347/1366       52:03     1:50:50     2:54:28     4:02:09    9:21     4:05:03
2491  BRIAN BAKST            M1934     674/1467       53:05     1:54:53     2:59:12     4:03:02    9:21     4:05:06
2492  JANE KNOTZ             F4549       29/200       53:37     1:55:56     3:03:33     4:02:51    9:21     4:05:07
2493  ERIN KELLY             F1934     348/1366       55:30     1:59:33     3:00:35     4:00:12    9:21     4:05:08
2494  ERIC MOLDESTAD         M1934     675/1467     1:01:36     2:04:50     3:08:21     4:01:28    9:22     4:05:10
2495  JOHN SCHMID            M1934     676/1467       56:12     1:58:05     3:01:10     4:02:34    9:22     4:05:10
2496  JESSICA PAYETTE        F1934     349/1366       58:42     2:00:05     3:02:44     4:01:11    9:22     4:05:11
2497  ADRIENNE THOMPSON      F1934     350/1366       55:44     1:56:42     2:59:50     4:02:01    9:22     4:05:12
2498  JENNIFER BOUWKAMP      F4549       30/200       52:18     1:52:41     2:58:45     4:03:13    9:22     4:05:13
2499  TINA TOMPACH           F1934     351/1366       52:25     1:51:23     2:57:01     4:01:49    9:22     4:05:16
2500  SUSAN IMBARRATO        F4549       31/200       53:31     1:54:30     2:59:44     4:00:29    9:22     4:05:17
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2501  CARI TSCHIDA           F1934     352/1366       55:39     2:00:11     3:05:40     4:04:37    9:22     4:05:18
2502  TED WAHL               M3539      379/772       57:37     2:01:35     3:04:47     4:01:24    9:22     4:05:18
2503  JOESEPH WILLIAMS       M1934     677/1467       52:51     1:49:27     2:55:47     4:02:21    9:22     4:05:18
2504  CHRISTOPHER MELEK      M1934     678/1467       54:25     1:53:07     2:58:08     4:03:51    9:22     4:05:19
2505  DOUGLAS URBANCIZ       M1934     679/1467       51:01     1:46:49     2:46:34     4:03:55    9:22     4:05:21
2506  KIMBERLY PAVLOVICH     F3539      118/403       53:08     1:54:40     2:59:10     4:03:38    9:22     4:05:21
2507  DANIELLE WANGSNESS     F1934     353/1366       50:02     1:50:28     3:00:32     4:03:36    9:22     4:05:21
2508  NELS NELSON            M1934     680/1467       49:33     1:45:50     2:47:59     4:03:58    9:22     4:05:22
2509  JAMES MURPHY           M3539      380/772       51:13     1:48:53     2:52:58     4:03:41    9:22     4:05:23
2510  CHARLIE LOSBY          M1934     681/1467       55:37     1:57:21     3:02:36     4:03:35    9:22     4:05:24
2511  AMY RIEDER             F3539      119/403       50:55     1:48:19     2:50:06     4:03:37    9:22     4:05:25
2512  HENRIK BJORNDAHL       M1934     682/1467       55:58     1:56:00     3:02:12     4:05:27    9:22     4:05:27
2513  CHRISTOPHER GONDERZIK  M1934     683/1467       50:27     1:48:36     3:03:55     4:05:18    9:22     4:05:29
2514  HAROLD FREDERICK       M6064        15/72       52:19     1:53:08     3:00:18     4:03:33    9:22     4:05:30
2515  GINA HUGO              F1934     354/1366       57:54     1:58:33     3:00:53     3:59:53    9:22     4:05:30
2516  MATTHEW WILLIAMS       M1934     684/1467       57:53     1:58:33     3:00:51     3:59:53    9:22     4:05:30
2517  RICHARD FACEY CROWTHER M5054      169/438       48:07     1:44:30     2:53:42     4:05:13    9:22     4:05:32
2518  DIANE DE MARS          F5054       10/109       51:42     1:50:57     2:55:20     4:04:38    9:22     4:05:34
2519  MICHAEL HAEFNER        M4044      347/655       58:54     1:59:47     3:02:35     4:02:59    9:23     4:05:37
2520  CHRISTINE HAEFNER      F4044       66/276       58:54     1:59:46     3:02:34     4:02:59    9:23     4:05:37
2521  JAYME BAUER            F1934     355/1366       54:28     1:55:18     3:00:13     4:04:33    9:23     4:05:40
2522  JEAN BRIGGS            F5054       11/109       55:01     1:56:56     2:59:23     4:02:10    9:23     4:05:41
2523  JEFFREY GESELL         M1934     685/1467       53:40     1:50:44     2:54:27     4:03:44    9:23     4:05:43
2524  BRIAN HINES            M1934     686/1467       53:58     1:52:38     2:54:22     4:03:33    9:23     4:05:45
2525  TIMOTHY CASE           M4044      348/655       57:34     1:57:53     2:59:17     4:00:52    9:23     4:05:46
2526  JOHN EYE               M1934     687/1467       55:26     1:58:31     3:03:11     4:03:01    9:23     4:05:46
2527  KRISTA SMITH           F1934     356/1366       55:27     1:58:33     3:03:12     4:03:03    9:23     4:05:46
2528  EMILIE MANZ            F1218         4/26       51:49     1:51:30     2:53:25     4:03:42    9:23     4:05:47
2529  MICHAEL MANZ           M4549      266/597       51:49     1:51:30     2:53:26     4:03:42    9:23     4:05:47
2530  KATHLEEN WILLIAMS      F1934     357/1366       55:45     1:57:50     3:00:13     4:03:34    9:23     4:05:47
2531  MOLLY COOPER           F1934     358/1366       55:46     1:57:51     3:00:12     4:03:34    9:23     4:05:47
2532  NANCY THOMPSON         F3539      120/403       55:33     1:57:11     2:58:45     4:01:18    9:23     4:05:49
2533  DAVID THOMPSON         M3539      381/772       55:33     1:57:11     2:58:44     4:01:18    9:23     4:05:49
2534  BRADLEY TOEBE          M3539      382/772       51:59     1:50:15     2:54:41     3:58:30    9:23     4:05:50
2535  TOM SCHREINER          M4549      267/597       53:34     1:53:49     2:56:35     4:01:08    9:23     4:05:51
2536  JEFFREY FORST          M4044      349/655       57:39     2:07:04     3:09:43     4:02:01    9:23     4:05:52
2537  KAREN SCHUDER          F3539      121/403       53:35     1:56:11     3:01:58     4:03:28    9:23     4:05:54
2538  CHRISTINE DEKKER       F3539      122/403       50:54     1:50:13     2:57:41     4:02:06    9:23     4:05:56
2539  KENNETH WEINER         M4044      350/655       59:31     2:01:35     3:02:34     4:04:19    9:23     4:05:56
2540  BRUCE WALLIN JR        M1934     688/1467       43:15     1:37:03     2:51:40     4:05:53    9:23     4:05:59
2541  DEADRA DAHL            F1934     359/1366       55:27     2:01:10     3:05:08     4:05:47    9:24     4:06:02
2542  JOHN RODMAN            M4549      268/597       55:27     2:01:10     3:05:07     4:05:47    9:24     4:06:02
2543  MARY CROFT             F5559         3/32       55:46     1:58:40     3:04:04     4:04:05    9:24     4:06:04
2544  STAN STOFFLET          M5559       60/201       49:03     1:46:07     2:53:17     4:01:04    9:24     4:06:05
2545  JASON SCHILLING        M1934     689/1467       58:31     1:58:22     2:59:40     4:02:38    9:24     4:06:05
2546  MICHAEL LENZ           M1934     690/1467       50:57     1:48:37     2:52:50     4:04:35    9:24     4:06:08
2547  CHRISTOPHER HASKETT    M1934     691/1467       55:42     1:53:38     2:58:39     4:02:08    9:24     4:06:10
2548  STEVEN AHLEN           M5054      170/438       56:16     1:56:43     2:57:13     3:59:30    9:24     4:06:12
2549  AARON WILSON           M1934     692/1467       58:14     2:00:55     3:03:15     4:02:52    9:24     4:06:12
2550  CHRIS ZIMMERMAN        F4549       32/200       54:16     1:56:29     2:59:46     4:01:31    9:24     4:06:13
2551  JAN FARNUNG KRAUSE     F4549       33/200       52:32     1:52:21     3:00:00     4:01:33    9:24     4:06:13
2552  MICHAEL PETERSEN       M4549      269/597       55:04     1:56:04     2:59:11     4:01:39    9:24     4:06:14
2553  BRETT KELLERAN         M1934     693/1467       52:46     1:50:54     2:50:50     4:04:01    9:24     4:06:14
2554  KEN YURIK              M5559       61/201       52:19     1:53:47     3:00:04     4:05:12    9:24     4:06:15
2555  STACY ANDERSON         F1934     360/1366       58:22     1:58:41     3:01:53     4:02:10    9:24     4:06:16
2556  AMY BERGERON           F4044       67/276       55:52     2:00:57     3:05:43     4:05:02    9:24     4:06:16
2557  PATRICK JOYCE          M4549      270/597       51:28     1:49:54     2:53:42     4:03:59    9:24     4:06:17
2558  JONATHAN VAN HOFWEGEN  M1934     694/1467       54:36     1:52:01     2:57:00     4:03:32    9:24     4:06:18
2559  JULIE PFEIFFER         F1934     361/1366       51:24     1:53:14     2:57:35     4:04:23    9:24     4:06:19
2560  THOMAS LORSBACH        M5559       62/201       51:47     1:51:11                 4:02:54    9:24     4:06:20
2561  KRISTEN DENOR          F1934     362/1366       55:58     1:54:55     2:59:36     4:02:45    9:24     4:06:20
2562  JAMIE HABERICHTER      F1934     363/1366       53:30     1:54:46     2:57:28     4:02:54    9:24     4:06:22
2563  ROGER MAHON            M1934     695/1467       56:17     1:58:25     3:03:02     4:04:34    9:24     4:06:22
2564  KIM STARR              F4044       68/276       53:37     1:54:16     2:59:11     4:04:41    9:24     4:06:23
2565  ERIN VONRUDEN          F1934     364/1366       54:07     1:54:30     3:04:52     4:03:50    9:24     4:06:24
2566  JEFFREY RUCHIE         M4044      351/655       57:10     2:01:46     3:05:12     4:02:11    9:24     4:06:26
2567  DANIEL ADLEY           M4549      271/597       56:45     1:58:21     3:00:57     4:04:18    9:24     4:06:26
2568  RICHARD ROBBINS        M4549      272/597       56:43     1:59:19     3:02:51     4:04:42    9:24     4:06:28
2569  SUZANNE JUAIRE         F1934     365/1366       55:17     1:58:51     3:02:42     4:04:56    9:24     4:06:28
2570  MAC ABLEIDINGER        M1934     696/1467     1:00:40     2:09:28     3:10:47     4:02:36    9:25     4:06:28
2571  ANDREA HENDEL          F1934     366/1366       57:20     2:00:43     3:03:53     4:03:56    9:25     4:06:30
2572  KELLY STANTON          F3539      123/403       53:01     1:52:04     2:56:24     4:02:26    9:25     4:06:30
2573  MARY HALLET            F1934     367/1366       53:40     1:55:23     3:00:19     4:05:06    9:25     4:06:32
2574  SUSAN MCDONALD         F4549       34/200       53:02     1:54:45     2:59:31     4:01:16    9:25     4:06:32
2575  KARINA REDKO           F1934     368/1366       52:08     1:53:09     3:00:56     4:04:53    9:25     4:06:33
2576  DON MORRISON           M4549      273/597       51:20     1:50:05     2:56:33     4:04:44    9:25     4:06:34
2577  KATE HIEB              F1934     369/1366       53:58     1:54:45     3:00:55     4:04:37    9:25     4:06:34
2578  MICHAEL HIEB           M5054      171/438       53:58     1:54:45     3:00:55     4:04:38    9:25     4:06:35
2579  AMY SNYDER             F1934     370/1366       56:45     1:58:21     3:01:01     4:04:01    9:25     4:06:37
2580  DAVID PUFFER           M5054      172/438       53:44     1:53:37     2:55:21     4:04:48    9:25     4:06:38
2581  JOHN GODEEN            M1934     697/1467       51:07     1:46:48     2:52:11     4:02:10    9:25     4:06:41
2582  JOHN TATE              M5054      173/438       55:21     1:58:23     3:04:07     4:03:15    9:25     4:06:43
2583  JEFFREY BROWN          M4549      274/597       49:56     1:46:00     2:50:56     4:05:32    9:25     4:06:44
2584  JAYME BRANSTNER        F1934     371/1366       55:26     1:57:46     3:02:56     4:03:59    9:25     4:06:48
2585  KIM BRILOWSKI          F3539      124/403       54:34     1:57:56     3:04:31     4:05:36    9:25     4:06:50
2586  LEANN MYERS            F4044       69/276       54:14     1:56:38     3:01:23     4:03:18    9:25     4:06:51
2587  KARA BACHUS            F1934     372/1366       56:49     1:59:18     3:02:44     4:04:30    9:25     4:06:52
2588  NANCY HELLANDER        F1934     373/1366       55:20     1:59:03     3:04:50     4:05:46    9:25     4:06:52
2589  SHERRI SMITH           F1934     374/1366       54:32     1:53:37     2:58:09     4:03:39    9:25     4:06:54
2590  JENNIFER GLEBUS        F1934     375/1366       55:00     1:55:44     3:01:07     4:06:05    9:26     4:06:56
2591  MICHAEL JOHNSON        M1934     698/1467       54:53     1:52:39     2:57:17     4:03:12    9:26     4:06:58
2592  BECKY WILLIAMS         F5054       12/109       56:47     1:58:30     3:02:52     4:03:16    9:26     4:07:00
2593  KATE BRAUN             F1934     376/1366       53:52     1:54:14     3:01:49     4:05:12    9:26     4:07:01
2594  LINDA RASMUSSEN        F5054       13/109       52:48     1:55:55     3:02:20     4:05:42    9:26     4:07:01
2595  MATT BERGE             M3539      383/772       52:21     1:51:16     2:56:17     4:03:29    9:26     4:07:02
2596  JON FOGARTY            M1934     699/1467       57:54     1:57:10     2:57:36     4:01:42    9:26     4:07:03
2597  MICHAEL STROM          M5559       63/201       52:46     1:53:15     2:58:40     4:05:17    9:26     4:07:04
2598  FRAZIER EALES          M5054      174/438       57:07     1:58:28     3:01:08     4:01:15    9:26     4:07:06
2599  STEVEN JACKSON         M5054      175/438       52:18     1:54:43     3:02:20     4:06:46    9:26     4:07:07
2600  ALICIA GUNDERSON       F1934     377/1366       56:56     2:01:01     3:03:37     4:05:42    9:26     4:07:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  CARRIE FRY             F1934     378/1366       56:22     1:56:33     2:58:45     4:04:31    9:26     4:07:10
2602  WILLIAM WEBER          M3539      384/772       54:15     1:52:43     2:57:21     4:02:25    9:26     4:07:10
2603  MIKE ARNTSON           M1934     700/1467       52:20     1:55:18     3:03:41     4:05:40    9:26     4:07:11
2604  DARCEY LAPIC           F1934     379/1366       54:49     1:54:43     3:00:14     4:05:07    9:26     4:07:11
2605  RANDY LANGEMEIER       M4044      352/655       57:06     2:00:32     3:03:47     4:04:11    9:26     4:07:11
2606  CURT KRISTENSEN        M3539      385/772       54:11     1:59:21     3:04:29     4:05:41    9:26     4:07:12
2607  AMY NELSON             F1934     380/1366       57:01     2:00:11     3:04:30     4:05:02    9:26     4:07:13
2608  JONATHAN ROSS          M3539      386/772       52:18     1:50:16     2:53:44     4:05:23    9:26     4:07:16
2609  TIMOTHY LEIGHTON       M3539      387/772       58:19     2:01:19     3:06:06     4:04:06    9:26     4:07:16
2610  PATTI VITEK            F4549       35/200       54:51     1:57:15     3:03:03     4:05:58    9:26     4:07:17
2611  CHRISTOPHER SHEEHAN    M3539      388/772       53:06     1:54:34     2:59:59     4:06:38    9:26     4:07:18
2612  GREGORY ERLANDSON      M1934     701/1467       59:02     2:03:36     3:05:52     4:03:48    9:26     4:07:20
2613  SUE DUEBER             F1934     381/1366       54:58     1:55:42     3:02:03     4:02:43    9:27     4:07:20
2614  ROBERT LISAUSKAS       M1934     702/1467       52:29     1:52:49     2:59:00     4:05:48    9:27     4:07:20
2615  BARBARA RAGE           F1934     382/1366       52:44     1:53:30     3:02:48     4:05:53    9:27     4:07:21
2616  AARON DEHNE            M1934     703/1467       52:44     1:53:31     3:02:48     4:05:53    9:27     4:07:21
2617  TAMARA KING            F1934     383/1366       52:35     1:50:49     2:54:24     4:06:13    9:27     4:07:22
2618  JEFFREY OHE            M1934     704/1467       52:44     1:52:38     2:55:47     4:04:54    9:27     4:07:23
2619  DANA GREENHOE          M5054      176/438       51:09     1:50:24     2:57:13     4:06:32    9:27     4:07:24
2620  SHERREN CLARK          F4044       70/276       57:21     1:59:18     3:00:04     4:01:24    9:27     4:07:25
2621  MAUREEN THIELEN        F4044       71/276       54:53     1:57:56     3:04:48     4:05:48    9:27     4:07:25
2622  DARIN LINDGREN         M1934     705/1467       51:45     1:47:21     2:53:29     4:04:37    9:27     4:07:26
2623  PETER PROHASKA         M1934     706/1467       50:59     1:48:10     2:56:37     4:05:40    9:27     4:07:28
2624  CHRISTINA GREMEL       F1934     384/1366       49:59     1:47:28     2:57:58     4:03:57    9:27     4:07:28
2625  CYNTHIA JACKSON        F4044       72/276       58:17     2:00:18     3:05:33     4:04:27    9:27     4:07:29
2626  WILLIAM BERG           M4044      353/655       58:14     2:00:16     3:05:30     4:04:25    9:27     4:07:29
2627  LEO RIEGERT JR         M3539      389/772       54:30     1:54:44     2:58:51     4:04:05    9:27     4:07:30
2628  MICHAEL POSTMA         M1934     707/1467       51:25     1:47:35     2:48:59     4:06:17    9:27     4:07:31
2629  STEVEN IVERSEN         M4044      354/655       53:59     1:53:26     2:59:25     4:05:07    9:27     4:07:32
2630  KARIN MORGAN STINAR    F3539      125/403       56:03     1:56:26     3:00:13     4:04:30    9:27     4:07:33
2631  TIMOTHY POTHEN         M3539      390/772       58:20     1:59:58     3:09:38     4:04:12    9:27     4:07:33
2632  BENIVER JONES JR       M5054      177/438       55:58     2:01:33     3:05:10     4:05:49    9:27     4:07:34
2633  ROY NISULA             M4044      355/655       54:21     1:53:18     2:56:26     4:04:38    9:27     4:07:35
2634  MAYNARD LAGACE         M5054      178/438       59:27     2:02:45     3:07:44     4:07:10    9:27     4:07:36
2635  KRIS KARSELL           M1934     708/1467       53:20     1:53:47     2:59:58     4:03:31    9:27     4:07:38
2636  SARAH WINKLEY          F1934     385/1366       55:34     1:57:27     3:03:26     4:03:04    9:27     4:07:39
2637  DREW FRANZEN           M1934     709/1467       57:05     1:58:00                 4:03:26    9:27     4:07:40
2638  NANCY O'BRIEN          F4044       73/276       54:24     1:54:02     2:57:18     4:03:59    9:27     4:07:40
2639  JOHN TREIBER           M1934     710/1467     1:00:30     2:05:40     3:08:18     4:03:41    9:27     4:07:42
2640  BRENTON LESAGE         M1934     711/1467     1:01:35     2:04:50     3:08:21     4:04:01    9:27     4:07:42
2641  BRIAN GAFFNEY          M3539      391/772       54:41     1:55:05     2:58:54     4:06:20    9:27     4:07:43
2642  DAWN ROSS              F3539      126/403       55:40     1:56:25     2:58:29     4:01:50    9:27     4:07:43
2643  MARK YOUNT             M4549      275/597     1:00:14     2:01:35     3:03:16     4:01:38    9:27     4:07:44
2644  GEORGE MARVIN          M5054      179/438       54:22     1:57:04     3:02:38     4:05:10    9:27     4:07:44
2645  SALLY CAREY            F4044       74/276       56:50     2:00:04     3:05:25     4:05:58    9:27     4:07:45
2646  GREGORY BASKIN         M4549      276/597       51:13     1:51:25     3:01:19     4:06:53    9:27     4:07:45
2647  LEON MUNYON            M4044      356/655       53:22     1:53:42     2:59:40     4:05:37    9:27     4:07:46
2648  BRIAN LOYNACHAN        M3539      392/772       53:23     1:53:43     2:59:41     4:05:38    9:27     4:07:46
2649  JANENE AMDAHL          F3539      127/403       51:40     1:51:58     2:57:43     4:06:16    9:27     4:07:46
2650  ELIZABETH RAPP         F1934     386/1366       56:17     1:58:46     3:04:04     4:04:07    9:28     4:07:48
2651  ANNE FLUECKIGER        F1934     387/1366       57:52     2:01:53     3:06:15     4:05:27    9:28     4:07:48
2652  JERRY REGER            M5054      180/438       56:00     1:59:05     3:01:46     4:05:45    9:28     4:07:49
2653  DAN GORMLEY            M4044      357/655       52:38     1:49:42     2:56:02     4:03:18    9:28     4:07:49
2654  MIRIAM PARKS           F1934     388/1366       55:30     1:59:51     3:05:34     4:05:27    9:28     4:07:50
2655  JENNIFER KOHRMAN       F1934     389/1366       54:14     1:55:09     3:00:17     4:06:05    9:28     4:07:51
2656  DARRELL MILLER         M4549      277/597       53:07     1:52:31     2:55:07     4:04:32    9:28     4:07:53
2657  REBECCA ORN            F1934     390/1366       55:25     1:57:33     3:03:25     4:05:39    9:28     4:07:53
2658  DUANE LARSON           M1934     712/1467       50:34     1:47:49     2:48:01     4:06:39    9:28     4:07:54
2659  BRENDA MADDEN          F1934     391/1366       58:57     2:09:27     3:12:32     4:05:07    9:28     4:07:55
2660  BRYAN BARTNESS         M5559       64/201       54:56     1:56:56     3:02:35     4:05:21    9:28     4:07:55
2661  RENEE VETTORELLO       F5559         4/32       53:41     1:57:32     3:03:57     4:06:35    9:28     4:07:55
2662  MICHAEL CLASEN         M3539      393/772       48:31     1:43:55     2:54:47     4:06:36    9:28     4:07:56
2663  STEVEN KOLTER          M4044      358/655       55:17     1:55:35     2:59:54     4:02:33    9:28     4:08:00
2664  ERIC STRICKLAND        M1934     713/1467       54:42     1:56:01     3:02:19     4:06:04    9:28     4:08:00
2665  JEFFREY GULLORD        M4044      359/655       57:58     1:58:34     3:03:15     4:03:32    9:28     4:08:02
2666  MARDEN PETRIE          F3539      128/403       57:59     1:58:35     3:03:16     4:03:33    9:28     4:08:02
2667  RONNIE PIRI            M1934     714/1467       53:46     1:48:14     2:53:48     4:03:09    9:28     4:08:03
2668  KRIS STEVEN            F1934     392/1366       50:27     1:47:51     2:55:15     4:07:14    9:28     4:08:04
2669  ERLING ANDERSON        M5054      181/438       56:09     1:57:23     3:01:34     4:03:11    9:28     4:08:05
2670  CURT DEPPERT           M3539      394/772       56:03     1:58:42     3:02:43     4:04:26    9:28     4:08:06
2671  TONYA OLSON            F1934     393/1366       55:57     1:58:48     3:07:13     4:05:51    9:28     4:08:08
2672  ROBERT GAFFREY         M5054      182/438       57:34     2:03:19     3:07:01     4:04:56    9:28     4:08:08
2673  DAVID MOCCO            M5054      183/438       53:21     1:57:55     3:05:13     4:07:03    9:28     4:08:09
2674  TERRY O'SHEA           M4044      360/655       53:31     1:53:24     2:58:09     4:06:23    9:29     4:08:14
2675  CALEB SAILER           M1934     715/1467       55:32     1:57:26     2:59:45     4:03:36    9:29     4:08:14
2676  RONALD MOWERS          M5054      184/438       54:22     1:55:11     3:01:41     4:05:20    9:29     4:08:16
2677  WILLIAM REINFELD       M4549      278/597       47:48     1:44:21     2:54:31     4:07:17    9:29     4:08:17
2678  COLIN CURTIS           M4044      361/655       51:39     1:51:59     3:00:29     4:06:47    9:29     4:08:21
2679  RICHARD SUCIK          M4549      279/597       54:04     1:53:52     2:59:25     4:06:08    9:29     4:08:22
2680  WILLIAM GOULD          M5559       65/201       52:38     1:53:07     2:58:40     4:06:50    9:29     4:08:22
2681  JASON BUFFINGTON       M1934     716/1467       55:06     1:54:27     2:58:32     4:04:23    9:29     4:08:24
2682  BRIAN MCGUIRE          M4044      362/655       53:04     1:54:12     3:00:14     4:04:57    9:29     4:08:26
2683  DONALD DICKMEYER       M6064        16/72       53:30     1:58:54     3:06:27     4:07:17    9:29     4:08:27
2684  DAVID LOMBARDO         M4044      363/655       51:50     1:49:27     2:53:28     4:04:07    9:29     4:08:27
2685  MICHELLE STEPHENS      F1934     394/1366       58:08     1:59:23     3:01:52     4:03:42    9:29     4:08:28
2686  JAMES LANCE            M3539      395/772       51:02     1:48:07     2:56:14     4:07:32    9:29     4:08:29
2687  DAVID EWEN             M4044      364/655       55:38     1:56:55     3:00:18     4:06:02    9:29     4:08:29
2688  STEVE VRCHOTA          M1934     717/1467       56:33     1:57:46     3:00:32     4:05:04    9:29     4:08:31
2689  RONALD CHENEY          M5054      185/438       51:12     1:52:57     3:01:00     4:08:19    9:29     4:08:32
2690  JON OTTO               M3539      396/772       59:51     1:59:14     3:00:54     4:03:18    9:29     4:08:33
2691  SANDY COLE             F1934     395/1366       54:31     1:56:11     3:03:39     4:07:12    9:29     4:08:34
2692  KHAMSIN PAGE           F1934     396/1366       58:41     2:01:44     3:04:00     4:04:01    9:29     4:08:36
2693  JOSEPH DAILEY          M3539      397/772       54:19     1:56:06     3:02:22     4:06:11    9:30     4:08:41
2694  LON ANDERSON           M4044      365/655       53:47     1:54:21     3:00:18     4:06:42    9:30     4:08:43
2695  BRIAN SCHNEIDER        M3539      398/772       56:03     1:56:57     3:01:20     4:04:15    9:30     4:08:43
2696  BLAKE BUTLER           M1934     718/1467       46:42     1:40:47     2:55:59     4:07:56    9:30     4:08:44
2697  DAVE JANICKE           M3539      399/772       49:12     1:43:21     2:48:17     4:07:45    9:30     4:08:44
2698  PETER MCCARTNEY        M4044      366/655       57:12     2:00:38     3:05:15     4:06:54    9:30     4:08:46
2699  JIM BOOTH              M4044      367/655       53:37     1:55:46     2:59:08     4:06:41    9:30     4:08:47
2700  DAVID YORK             M1934     719/1467       54:21     1:52:22     2:53:49     4:03:46    9:30     4:08:47

Generated March 23, 2026 at 4:21 AM 27/68



Grandmas Marathon 2001 - Grandmas Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  MARY VAN NEVEL         F3539      129/403       56:24     1:57:54     3:02:14     4:06:29    9:30     4:08:48
2702  ANDREA REISING         F1934     397/1366       55:07     1:56:46     3:02:17     4:04:09    9:30     4:08:48
2703  JAMES BIGELBACH        M4549      280/597       52:17     1:51:06     2:55:27     4:07:52    9:30     4:08:48
2704  JEFF SHIELDS           M5054      186/438       52:24     1:51:29     2:55:52     4:08:23    9:30     4:08:48
2705  JAMES ROLFS            M1934     720/1467       52:17     1:52:27     2:56:55     4:06:48    9:30     4:08:50
2706  SCOTT BOYLE            M3539      400/772       54:03     1:53:29     2:59:45     4:06:53    9:30     4:08:50
2707  DAVID FALDE            M4549      281/597       56:16     2:00:19     3:05:07     4:06:29    9:30     4:08:51
2708  LES WRIGHT             M5559       66/201                                         4:08:51    9:30     4:08:51
2709  ANGELA KRIETER         F3539      130/403       49:50     1:49:34     2:58:14     4:07:36    9:30     4:08:53
2710  GREGORY HILDRETH       M1934     721/1467       57:49     2:02:15     3:05:22     4:06:45    9:30     4:08:53
2711  AMY HOOLEY             F4549       36/200       55:49     1:58:19     3:01:51     4:06:55    9:30     4:08:54
2712  RENEE MABIE            F3539      131/403       55:19     1:57:00     3:03:43     4:03:52    9:30     4:08:54
2713  KATHERINE CARTE        F1934     398/1366       53:34     1:54:19     3:01:11     4:03:42    9:30     4:08:54
2714  WILLIAM HOLLIHAN       M70UP         3/15       52:49     1:58:03     3:04:03     4:07:40    9:30     4:08:55
2715  TIMOTHY LUNDGREN       M1934     722/1467       54:19     1:56:06     3:02:23     4:06:26    9:30     4:08:56
2716  STEVEN HOMA            M5559       67/201       55:40     2:00:11     3:05:42     4:08:17    9:30     4:08:57
2717  GREGORY SPERLICH       M1934     723/1467       59:02     2:03:36     3:05:52     4:05:28    9:30     4:08:59
2718  RONALD RUDLONG         M4044      368/655       54:01     1:54:51     3:03:17     4:06:32    9:30     4:09:00
2719  PAULA MAKI             F1934     399/1366       54:54     1:55:16     2:58:13     4:06:45    9:30     4:09:01
2720  ART SANTTI             M5054      187/438       51:19     1:50:06     2:51:28     4:06:21    9:30     4:09:05
2721  JEANNE MCCALLOUGH      F1934     400/1366       54:57     1:54:41     2:59:48     4:04:30    9:31     4:09:07
2722  BECKY SKORONSKI        F1934     401/1366       58:39     2:00:57     3:03:31     4:04:02    9:31     4:09:07
2723  ANGELA LUNDGREN        F1934     402/1366       55:01     1:56:43     3:01:45     4:07:25    9:31     4:09:08
2724  ANTHONY BURKE          M3539      401/772       53:44     1:51:52     2:58:53     4:05:15    9:31     4:09:09
2725  WALTER KOBYLINSKI      M4044      369/655       55:03     1:56:19     3:00:51     4:07:00    9:31     4:09:10
2726  THOMAS KALIS           M4549      282/597       52:23     1:52:14     2:59:26     4:07:28    9:31     4:09:12
2727  RONALD WHITE           M4549      283/597       54:09     1:56:40     3:02:55     4:08:02    9:31     4:09:13
2728  JONATHAN WENDEL        M4549      284/597       50:32     1:47:58     2:48:29     4:08:46    9:31     4:09:14
2729  ARNE FAAREN            M4044      370/655       54:02     1:51:35     2:52:28     4:05:40    9:31     4:09:16
2730  AMY AMUNDSON           F1934     403/1366       52:22     1:51:59     2:57:45     4:06:58    9:31     4:09:16
2731  LARRY GEVIK            M4549      285/597       57:49     2:00:27     3:05:09     4:05:38    9:31     4:09:17
2732  BARRY FOX              M5054      188/438       52:36     1:59:45     3:08:16     4:09:15    9:31     4:09:22
2733  MICHAEL SWANSON        M4044      371/655       50:11     1:52:47     3:07:25     4:08:06    9:31     4:09:22
2734  CYNTHIA TIEDKE         F4044       75/276       55:14     1:58:27     3:04:00     4:07:28    9:31     4:09:22
2735  DAVE STEVENS           M1934     724/1467       51:41     1:47:58     2:50:28     4:07:00    9:31     4:09:23
2736  KENNETH CARLSON        M3539      402/772       55:41     1:57:05     3:04:01     4:05:34    9:31     4:09:25
2737  DEBORAH CARLSON        F3539      132/403       55:41     1:57:04     3:04:01     4:05:34    9:31     4:09:25
2738  LISA WINTER            F1934     404/1366       53:41     1:54:22     3:03:23     4:07:06    9:31     4:09:26
2739  JOHN LINHOFF           M5054      189/438       56:01     2:03:34     3:12:10     4:08:56    9:31     4:09:27
2740  CLARENCE POLLOCK       M1934     725/1467       53:28     1:54:20     3:03:29     4:08:18    9:31     4:09:27
2741  BARBARA DEXTER         F1934     405/1366       57:29     2:01:21     3:07:49     4:05:17    9:31     4:09:27
2742  SCOTT SUTER            M3539      403/772       54:17     1:56:21     3:02:20     4:07:54    9:31     4:09:28
2743  KARI KANTACK           F1934     406/1366       58:04     1:59:09     3:03:17     4:03:24    9:31     4:09:29
2744  OTIS WOOD              M4549      286/597       53:14     1:53:29     2:58:46     4:06:28    9:31     4:09:29
2745  ANDREA LOE             F1934     407/1366       56:39     1:57:30     3:03:52     4:06:36    9:31     4:09:30
2746  GREG WALTERS           M5054      190/438       57:05     2:00:22     3:06:13     4:06:15    9:31     4:09:31
2747  JEFFREY MEIERHOFER     M1934     726/1467       53:30     1:53:42     2:58:10     4:08:08    9:32     4:09:32
2748  ERICA RUFF             F1934     408/1366       57:34     2:02:20     3:08:50     4:09:26    9:32     4:09:32
2749  RYAN HARDEN            M1934     727/1467       54:57     1:55:48     2:59:43     4:07:21    9:32     4:09:33
2750  TIMOTHY BASSETT        M3539      404/772       52:22     1:52:33     3:00:44     4:08:22    9:32     4:09:33
2751  MARSHA SCHERZ          F3539      133/403       53:17     1:55:23     3:02:25     4:08:28    9:32     4:09:37
2752  MICHELLE GARRITY       F3539      134/403       50:25     1:49:26     3:00:30     4:08:02    9:32     4:09:37
2753  ROBERT READ            M3539      405/772       54:58     1:56:23     3:00:20     4:05:05    9:32     4:09:38
2754  JON ERICKSON           M4044      372/655       52:10     1:52:36     2:58:26     4:07:20    9:32     4:09:38
2755  PATRICK BOTZ           M1934     728/1467       55:40     1:56:11     3:03:13     4:06:12    9:32     4:09:39
2756  SCOTT EWING            M1934     729/1467       58:44     2:01:27     3:04:54     4:05:30    9:32     4:09:41
2757  LESLIE DUKERSCHEIN     F1934     409/1366     1:00:18     2:04:21     3:05:41     4:04:57    9:32     4:09:42
2758  RANAE MAAS             F1934     410/1366       53:42     1:55:22     3:02:30     4:06:15    9:32     4:09:42
2759  RACHEL SACKETT         F1218         5/26       56:27     1:53:56     2:57:24     4:07:27    9:32     4:09:43
2760  JOANNE KLANG           F4549       37/200       51:11     1:51:37     3:01:02     4:07:56    9:32     4:09:43
2761  DANIEL DOTY            M4549      287/597       57:35     2:00:03     3:05:34     4:04:50    9:32     4:09:44
2762  ANTHONY CHASENSKY      M4044      373/655       49:52     1:48:06     2:54:31     4:07:34    9:32     4:09:45
2763  CHRISTINE SCHLAFKE     F3539      135/403       57:53     2:01:12     3:05:19     4:04:19    9:32     4:09:45
2764  TROY ABBOTT            M1934     730/1467       50:56     1:51:41     3:02:29     4:07:45    9:32     4:09:47
2765  BARRY FOURNIER         M1934     731/1467       51:28     1:51:01     3:00:27     4:08:56    9:32     4:09:48
2766  GREGORY HAUG           M3539      406/772       54:54     1:55:46     2:58:10     4:06:49    9:32     4:09:49
2767  JAY SIELING            M3539      407/772       53:02     1:52:46     2:56:06     4:08:11    9:32     4:09:51
2768  DANIEL RICHTER         M1934     732/1467       58:44     2:01:27     3:04:55     4:05:40    9:32     4:09:51
2769  DALE BESTUL            M1934     733/1467       46:14     1:39:38     3:01:00     4:09:34    9:32     4:09:54
2770  JOHN KELLER            M4549      288/597       57:02     1:56:51     2:57:16     4:06:49    9:32     4:09:54
2771  DENNIS KREUTER         M4549      289/597       55:10     2:02:04     3:09:22     4:08:23    9:32     4:09:54
2772  SANDY MILLIES          F1934     411/1366       51:22     1:51:26     2:58:44     4:09:48    9:32     4:09:55
2773  MARY TUCKER            F3539      136/403       55:01     1:58:11     3:04:10     4:06:33    9:32     4:09:56
2774  MIKE KETCHMARK         M3539      408/772       55:57     1:54:55     2:58:47     4:08:07    9:33     4:09:58
2775  TIMOTHY GALLA          M4549      290/597       53:47     1:53:00     2:58:16     4:07:09    9:33     4:09:59
2776  ROBERT WINGER          M5559       68/201       53:58     1:54:01     3:00:30     4:04:58    9:33     4:10:00
2777  ANDREW BIRKESTRAND     M1934     734/1467       55:30     2:02:15     3:09:51     4:06:59    9:33     4:10:01
2778  JANET WINTER           F1934     412/1366       55:33     1:56:26     3:02:45     4:05:44    9:33     4:10:01
2779  JAMES QUINN            M4549      291/597       57:06     1:59:20     3:06:54     4:05:43    9:33     4:10:01
2780  ARLENE ELDEN           F4549       38/200       52:41     1:54:36     3:02:18     4:08:45    9:33     4:10:05
2781  STEPHANIE HARPER       F1934     413/1366       57:58     2:01:25     3:06:55     4:06:04    9:33     4:10:07
2782  JODI SUSSNER           F1934     414/1366       52:27     1:53:02     3:03:06     4:08:49    9:33     4:10:07
2783  JEFFREY SWENSON        M5054      191/438       59:12     2:02:01     3:04:05     4:05:31    9:33     4:10:07
2784  JEFFREY SIEDOW         M4044      374/655       52:10     1:52:43     2:59:30     4:08:15    9:33     4:10:08
2785  JOHN KINGREY           M5054      192/438       56:53     2:01:02     3:05:51     4:07:18    9:33     4:10:09
2786  TIM SPRESTER           M4044      375/655       49:30     1:44:58     2:58:03     4:09:03    9:33     4:10:10
2787  RICHARD ANDERSON       M4549      292/597       54:53     1:55:46     2:58:03     4:07:57    9:33     4:10:10
2788  TINA OSTROOT           F3539      137/403       55:21     1:59:54     3:06:55     4:08:07    9:33     4:10:11
2789  CARRIE PETERSON        F1934     415/1366       51:08     1:52:41     3:01:11     4:08:48    9:33     4:10:12
2790  REBECCA MILLER         F1934     416/1366       54:30     1:55:18     2:59:48     4:04:38    9:33     4:10:13
2791  MARK SVEBACK           M1934     735/1467       45:19     1:40:20     2:56:04     4:08:54    9:33     4:10:13
2792  SHELAGH FOBARE         F3539      138/403       57:35     2:01:18     3:06:00     4:08:30    9:33     4:10:14
2793  JOHN STEFANY           M3539      409/772       59:21     1:58:48     3:04:02     4:06:06    9:33     4:10:16
2794  AMANDA PETERSON        F1934     417/1366       54:18     1:56:21     3:05:22     4:08:37    9:33     4:10:17
2795  DAVID KIRBY            M5559       69/201       50:20     1:49:29     2:51:37     4:09:55    9:33     4:10:18
2796  MAURA MURPHY           F1934     418/1366       50:14     1:46:10     2:49:38     4:09:22    9:33     4:10:20
2797  KRISTIN LOUZEK         F1934     419/1366       51:19     1:51:40     3:04:09     4:08:50    9:33     4:10:21
2798  JOY WIITALA            F1934     420/1366       54:13     1:49:12     2:56:08     4:04:57    9:33     4:10:22
2799  MOLLY KENNEY           F4044       76/276       54:52     1:56:56     3:04:19     4:09:07    9:34     4:10:25
2800  CHRISTOPHER DAHLBERG   M3539      410/772       55:55     1:56:39     3:01:54     4:07:54    9:34     4:10:26
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2801  DEBBIE TOWLES          F1934     421/1366       55:20     1:54:59     2:59:43     4:04:27    9:34     4:10:28
2802  RONDI THORNTON         F5054       14/109       54:14     1:57:11     3:02:58     4:06:55    9:34     4:10:28
2803  RONALD TERVO           M5054      193/438       57:48     2:04:25     3:08:39     4:05:38    9:34     4:10:31
2804  LACOSTA DUDLEY         F1934     422/1366       51:27     1:51:39     3:01:20     4:09:33    9:34     4:10:33
2805  MICHAEL ROSS           M4549      293/597       55:40     1:56:25     2:58:29     4:04:43    9:34     4:10:35
2806  PAUL PHELPS            M4044      376/655       54:30     1:56:15     3:01:38     4:08:13    9:34     4:10:35
2807  SIMONE FRENCH          F3539      139/403       58:52     2:04:04     3:10:57     4:08:24    9:34     4:10:35
2808  TIGER JACK L'HUILLIER  M4549      294/597       51:18     1:49:42     2:56:25     4:10:16    9:34     4:10:36
2809  BILL PEREZ             M4044      377/655       52:53     1:53:59     3:01:36     4:09:35    9:34     4:10:37
2810  CHUCK GAUGER           M4549      295/597       55:21     1:57:27     3:02:52     4:07:12    9:34     4:10:37
2811  ADAM SCHMIDT           M1934     736/1467       51:24     1:48:29     2:56:42     4:07:14    9:34     4:10:40
2812  JULIE KLINE LUCE       F3539      140/403       58:01     1:58:50     3:02:22     4:04:31    9:34     4:10:43
2813  DAWN MICHAUD           F1934     423/1366       55:36     1:57:04     3:03:23     4:08:06    9:34     4:10:46
2814  MARK SKIDMORE          M4044      378/655       57:10     2:00:46     3:04:28     4:09:26    9:34     4:10:47
2815  LORI COLLEY            F4044       77/276       57:40     2:00:54     3:06:29     4:07:59    9:34     4:10:48
2816  ARTIE PAAR             M1934     737/1467       55:53     1:56:27     2:57:44     4:05:47    9:34     4:10:48
2817  KARI LARSON            F1934     424/1366       51:34     1:52:28     3:01:34     4:09:05    9:34     4:10:50
2818  VICKY LARSON           F4549       39/200       56:06     1:58:40     3:03:32     4:08:31    9:35     4:10:50
2819  LISA LUIKART           F1934     425/1366       59:20     2:03:17     3:07:35     4:06:16    9:35     4:10:51
2820  HARLAN CHARLES         M5559       70/201       57:26     2:02:05     3:06:48     4:08:13    9:35     4:10:53
2821  KAREN ROUTT            F1934     426/1366       53:58     1:53:55     3:00:58     4:09:53    9:35     4:10:55
2822  THOMAS PERRI           M4044      379/655     1:00:43     2:06:32     3:12:07     4:09:14    9:35     4:10:56
2823  KARA ROCHELEAU         F1934     427/1366       52:08     1:51:25     3:00:09     4:10:17    9:35     4:10:56
2824  MICHAEL ERDALL         M4549      296/597       54:59     1:55:36     2:59:41     4:09:35    9:35     4:10:57
2825  JAMES PIGMAN           M1934     738/1467       53:38     1:52:45     2:57:37     4:05:46    9:35     4:10:58
2826  PENNY LUTHENS          F3539      141/403       56:42     2:00:04     3:05:43     4:07:45    9:35     4:10:59
2827  BRYAN CATHCART         M3539      411/772       54:28     1:55:07     2:55:05     4:06:39    9:35     4:10:59
2828  DAVID CONDE            M5054      194/438       57:42     2:00:31     3:04:18     4:05:03    9:35     4:11:02
2829  KEITH HUBBELL          M3539      412/772       53:48     1:52:49     2:59:24     4:07:40    9:35     4:11:03
2830  MARK JUNGCLAUS         M4044      380/655       54:26     1:56:55     3:04:43     4:06:48    9:35     4:11:04
2831  TAMARA GOETZ           F3539      142/403       55:03     1:56:21     3:00:51     4:08:18    9:35     4:11:06
2832  STEVE PLUCKER          M1934     739/1467       57:39     1:59:34     3:04:41     4:07:35    9:35     4:11:07
2833  PATRICK TOUTANT        M4549      297/597       50:50     1:46:07     2:54:40     4:11:01    9:35     4:11:07
2834  EMILY AASHEIM          F1934     428/1366       57:39     1:59:34     3:04:41     4:07:35    9:35     4:11:07
2835  CAROL PELLETIER        F4044       78/276       50:03     1:47:40     3:02:19     4:08:42    9:35     4:11:12
2836  LEE THORSON            F4044       79/276       52:09     1:52:55     3:01:44     4:10:00    9:35     4:11:15
2837  JOHNNY GOOCH           M4549      298/597       57:44     1:59:56     3:06:14     4:06:14    9:35     4:11:15
2838  MICHAEL DOBSON         M3539      413/772       54:41     1:55:53     3:01:17     4:09:01    9:36     4:11:19
2839  BRIAN NORVET           M3539      414/772       55:17     1:55:47     3:01:27     4:08:18    9:36     4:11:19
2840  PAUL BAUMAN            M3539      415/772       53:57     1:52:28     2:57:54     4:05:34    9:36     4:11:21
2841  SHARON THOME           F1934     429/1366       56:51     2:01:01     3:06:54     4:07:31    9:36     4:11:22
2842  GREGORY PETERS         M1934     740/1467       52:33     1:50:33     2:51:27     4:05:34    9:36     4:11:22
2843  PATRICK RYAN           M4044      381/655       56:47     2:01:01     3:06:53     4:07:30    9:36     4:11:22
2844  MATTHEW BECKMAN        M1934     741/1467       57:49     2:02:40     3:06:07     4:09:19    9:36     4:11:23
2845  RANDY HOLLESCHAU       M1934     742/1467     1:00:09     2:00:04     3:02:55     4:06:29    9:36     4:11:24
2846  ALYSSA STENSON         F1934     430/1366       57:26     2:00:20     3:06:45     4:08:20    9:36     4:11:25
2847  ANN MUEHLENBEIN        F3539      143/403       57:14     2:00:37     3:07:24     4:05:49    9:36     4:11:26
2848  AMY SMITHLING          F4044       80/276       53:43     1:56:24     3:02:56     4:05:40    9:36     4:11:28
2849  LAWRENCE SMITH         M3539      416/772       50:58     1:50:13     3:00:38     4:10:10    9:36     4:11:28
2850  KEVIN STRAKA           M3539      417/772       58:24     1:59:14     3:02:50     4:06:39    9:36     4:11:28
2851  DALE SODERBECK         M6569         3/30       55:26     1:57:58     3:01:47     4:09:27    9:36     4:11:30
2852  MARY BODOH STONE       F4044       81/276       51:53     1:51:49     3:03:51     4:10:50    9:36     4:11:30
2853  MOLLY CRONIN           F1934     431/1366       54:57     1:55:40     3:02:13     4:09:56    9:36     4:11:31
2854  RICHARD LESSARD        M1934     743/1467       59:25     2:09:18     3:15:22     4:08:37    9:36     4:11:31
2855  DANIEL WAHL            M1934     744/1467       51:54     1:50:35     2:58:51     4:10:09    9:36     4:11:31
2856  CHRIS NELSON           M1934     745/1467       58:15     1:59:40     3:06:45     4:05:36    9:36     4:11:32
2857  YAX VRISCHIKA          F1934     432/1366       52:55     1:54:50     3:00:43     4:10:31    9:36     4:11:33
2858  BRIAN RADKE            M1934     746/1467       54:43     1:53:59     2:58:30     4:06:54    9:36     4:11:34
2859  ERIC PETERSON          M1934     747/1467       55:22     1:56:56     3:02:43     4:11:22    9:36     4:11:34
2860  WILLIAM HJORT          M3539      418/772       51:17     1:49:59     3:00:30     4:07:28    9:36     4:11:35
2861  BRIAN ANDERSON         M1934     748/1467       52:42     1:50:37     2:57:24     4:06:44    9:36     4:11:35
2862  KELLY KAFER            F1934     433/1366       54:03     1:54:47     3:00:37     4:06:41    9:36     4:11:36
2863  JAMES KOHRT            M5559       71/201       54:37     1:56:29     3:03:22     4:06:58    9:36     4:11:36
2864  AMY HENDRIKSE          F3539      144/403       58:03     2:03:46     3:10:56     4:10:21    9:36     4:11:38
2865  STEPHEN SALZER         M5054      195/438       50:05     1:47:36     2:54:57     4:10:14    9:36     4:11:40
2866  SHANNON SWANSON        F1934     434/1366       57:07     2:01:38     3:06:36     4:08:43    9:36     4:11:41
2867  JON GILBERT            M1934     749/1467       53:07     1:52:23     2:58:33     4:11:01    9:36     4:11:41
2868  KATHLEEN KOSTNER RASS  F1934     435/1366       51:30     1:53:19     3:01:57     4:11:31    9:37     4:11:43
2869  NAOMI MRAZ             F1934     436/1366     1:00:13     2:09:28     3:14:56     4:07:54    9:37     4:11:43
2870  JOHN CONLEY            M4549      299/597       56:03     1:57:30     3:01:50     4:07:31    9:37     4:11:45
2871  CHUCK MATHNA           M5054      196/438       55:04     1:59:21     3:04:18     4:09:32    9:37     4:11:46
2872  MICHAEL PETERSEN       M1934     750/1467       58:30     2:03:17     3:09:07     4:08:09    9:37     4:11:47
2873  RHALL POPE             M5559       72/201       54:38     1:56:44     3:02:36     4:09:35    9:37     4:11:50
2874  DAVID DUVICK           M3539      419/772       50:10     1:45:41     2:58:37     4:06:35    9:37     4:11:53
2875  KRISTOFER KOSMIDER     M5054      197/438       55:34     1:58:18     3:05:21     4:09:30    9:37     4:11:54
2876  MICHAEL PANTALEO       M4044      382/655       51:10     1:54:04     3:03:23     4:11:17    9:37     4:11:54
2877  KERRI GROSS            F1934     437/1366       57:29     2:01:22     3:07:51     4:07:44    9:37     4:11:54
2878  MARISA HOFFMAN         F1934     438/1366       59:23     2:03:58     3:07:49     4:08:45    9:37     4:11:59
2879  ERIK ROBB              M1934     751/1467     1:00:40     2:10:24     3:13:42     4:08:06    9:37     4:11:59
2880  ROBERT LETOURNEAU      M3539      420/772       58:15     2:01:16     3:05:38     4:06:17    9:37     4:11:59
2881  MICHELLE ALLEN         F1934     439/1366       53:37     1:53:41     2:58:56     4:09:40    9:37     4:12:00
2882  MICHAEL AHLRICH        M3539      421/772       54:52     1:56:30     3:00:18     4:10:34    9:37     4:12:01
2883  PETER MARTIN           M4549      300/597       55:56     2:00:13     3:06:05     4:09:38    9:37     4:12:01
2884  RICK STRAND            M4549      301/597       56:40     1:59:52     3:06:39     4:08:35    9:37     4:12:01
2885  SUSAN TUCK             F3539      145/403       51:05     1:51:53     3:03:00     4:10:05    9:37     4:12:02
2886  AMY BENNETT            F1934     440/1366       55:24     1:56:47     3:00:14     4:06:23    9:37     4:12:03
2887  JAMES PARKER           M3539      422/772       47:36     1:42:35     2:58:58     4:11:41    9:37     4:12:08
2888  TAMMY GREINER          F1934     441/1366       59:11     2:02:03     3:05:32     4:06:53    9:38     4:12:12
2889  LYNNE WIITALA          F4044       82/276       53:05     1:54:53     3:01:51     4:10:07    9:38     4:12:12
2890  WARREN TAYLOR          M5054      198/438       53:53     1:57:14     3:03:26     4:07:50    9:38     4:12:13
2891  TYLER ZENNER           M1934     752/1467       50:43     1:47:29     2:55:04     4:11:20    9:38     4:12:14
2892  EUGENE CURNOW          M5559       73/201       57:33     2:02:15     3:08:24     4:09:47    9:38     4:12:16
2893  HOLLY HUTA             F1934     442/1366       58:36     2:02:43     3:07:54     4:06:13    9:38     4:12:16
2894  BRIAN APPLEGATE        M1934     753/1467       54:01     1:53:11     3:05:22     4:06:54    9:38     4:12:17
2895  SCOTT JORGENSEN        M1934     754/1467       58:10     1:57:31     3:01:21     4:06:26    9:38     4:12:21
2896  BRANDON SCHAUST        M1934     755/1467       48:36     1:48:41     2:58:57     4:11:12    9:38     4:12:23
2897  AIMEE HOLMQUIST        F1934     443/1366       58:38     2:02:00     3:06:08     4:07:08    9:38     4:12:25
2898  MARY DOSE              F5559         5/32       55:53     2:01:24     3:07:00     4:10:27    9:38     4:12:26
2899  VINCENT SPLETT         M4044      383/655       56:14     2:00:39     3:06:28     4:10:57    9:38     4:12:27
2900  JAMIE STENSLAND        F3539      146/403       58:38     2:02:54     3:06:08     4:07:12    9:38     4:12:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  RICHARD PHELPS         M4549      302/597       56:25     1:59:05     3:05:04     4:11:13    9:38     4:12:28
2902  NORMAN JASCHEN         M6064        17/72       53:40     1:54:29     3:00:02     4:10:02    9:38     4:12:29
2903  STEVEN MOSING          M1934     756/1467       53:32     1:52:59     2:58:15     4:06:52    9:38     4:12:30
2904  LARS OLSON             M1934     757/1467       55:40     1:56:30     3:01:49     4:08:17    9:38     4:12:32
2905  DAVID JORDE            M1934     758/1467       55:40     1:56:30     3:01:49     4:08:18    9:38     4:12:33
2906  SEAN O'BRIEN           M4549      303/597       49:15     1:47:50     2:55:43     4:11:42    9:38     4:12:34
2907  JIM WILSON             M4044      384/655       53:41     1:54:38     3:00:54     4:07:27    9:38     4:12:34
2908  KATHY WEIX             F5054       15/109       54:36     1:57:13     3:03:22     4:05:06    9:39     4:12:37
2909  BRETT STEURER          M1934     759/1467       57:28     2:01:34     3:07:01     4:09:59    9:39     4:12:40
2910  MICHELLE ROERING       F1934     444/1366       55:25     1:57:33     3:03:25     4:10:29    9:39     4:12:43
2911  CAROL DANIELS          F4549       40/200       56:51     2:03:06     3:10:46     4:09:46    9:39     4:12:44
2912  GINETTE O'DAY          F5054       16/109       51:53     2:03:26     3:09:42     4:10:19    9:39     4:12:44
2913  JEFFREY SCHIANO        M4044      385/655       58:12     2:00:41     3:04:53     4:10:25    9:39     4:12:46
2914  STEVEN MCMASTER        M3539      423/772       48:49     1:46:52     2:57:50     4:09:22    9:39     4:12:46
2915  JOHN GRIFFITHS         M1934     760/1467       55:02     1:57:25     3:05:11     4:10:51    9:39     4:12:47
2916  LISA BLAKEBOROUGH      F1934     445/1366       54:14     1:59:10     3:08:53     4:10:43    9:39     4:12:47
2917  JOHN BRUNSTAD          M3539      424/772       47:59     1:44:29     2:50:14     4:09:17    9:39     4:12:47
2918  MARY COOLIDGE          F1934     446/1366       56:07     1:58:09     3:03:08     4:10:36    9:39     4:12:50
2919  BILL COSLOW            M5054      199/438       49:04     1:48:57     3:00:09     4:12:16    9:39     4:12:51
2920  RICHARD HALL           M3539      425/772       49:07     1:47:07     2:57:50     4:11:56    9:39     4:12:51
2921  MATT ZIMMER            M1934     761/1467       59:57     2:04:29     3:08:28     4:09:12    9:39     4:12:52
2922  JENNIFER DONAHUE       F1934     447/1366       55:42     1:59:35     3:03:42     4:08:27    9:39     4:12:54
2923  LISA KNUDSON           F4044       83/276       55:55     1:58:37     3:04:01     4:09:27    9:39     4:12:57
2924  CRAIG WILLIAMSON       M1934     762/1467       55:30     1:58:11     3:03:57     4:09:26    9:39     4:12:57
2925  YVETTE MARTHALER       F3539      147/403       53:29     1:55:11     3:03:20     4:10:22    9:39     4:12:57
2926  STAN WELP              M4549      304/597       56:40     1:59:40     3:06:06     4:10:38    9:39     4:12:58
2927  STEVE KARSJEN          M4044      386/655       56:40     1:59:40     3:06:05     4:10:38    9:39     4:12:58
2928  BRETT STANLEY          M3539      426/772     1:01:36     2:06:27     3:09:39     4:09:06    9:39     4:12:58
2929  DAVID MITCHELL         M1934     763/1467       53:34     1:53:42     3:05:44     4:10:34    9:39     4:13:01
2930  MARK MELANDER          M4044      387/655       54:29     1:56:15     3:01:39     4:10:40    9:40     4:13:02
2931  ANNE ANDERSEN          F1934     448/1366       55:41     1:59:08     3:06:16     4:11:05    9:40     4:13:03
2932  ANGIE PUENT            F1934     449/1366       52:14     1:53:53     3:02:03     4:10:48    9:40     4:13:05
2933  WILLIAM KRAUSE         M4044      388/655       56:41     1:57:02     3:03:49     4:10:10    9:40     4:13:06
2934  MIKE KINNEY            M3539      427/772       51:14     1:51:25     3:02:58     4:12:14    9:40     4:13:06
2935  DANIEL DICKEY          M6064        18/72       58:08     2:02:30     3:07:34     4:09:49    9:40     4:13:06
2936  JERRY SAZAMA           M5559       74/201       46:36     1:43:17     2:57:19     4:12:29    9:40     4:13:08
2937  BRIAN DOYLE            M1934     764/1467       57:50     2:00:51     3:06:09     4:11:08    9:40     4:13:10
2938  BRAD SHINKLE           M5559       75/201       57:12     1:58:33     3:04:21     4:08:22    9:40     4:13:11
2939  RICH KELLERMAN         M3539      428/772       53:37     1:55:36     3:01:04     4:11:30    9:40     4:13:13
2940  CAROLYN VITEK          F4044       84/276       51:34     1:52:51     3:00:40     4:09:33    9:40     4:13:13
2941  J GRIGGS               M5054      200/438       56:31     2:00:16     3:05:18     4:10:55    9:40     4:13:14
2942  MICHAEL CONKLIN        M4549      305/597       53:50     1:55:21     3:01:48     4:12:09    9:40     4:13:15
2943  THORN TURNER           M3539      429/772       48:57     1:43:58     2:55:22     4:11:36    9:40     4:13:15
2944  GINA CUMMINGS          F1934     450/1366       55:42     1:59:28     3:06:23     4:11:08    9:40     4:13:16
2945  BETH ANDERSON          F1934     451/1366       55:16     1:56:16     2:59:16     4:10:07    9:40     4:13:16
2946  CATHERINE MAXSE        F1934     452/1366       51:48     1:52:34     3:02:48     4:10:05    9:40     4:13:16
2947  RANDI GROVENSTEIN      F3539      148/403       55:37     1:57:55     3:07:38     4:10:13    9:40     4:13:19
2948  STEVE ZACH             M4044      389/655     1:00:58     2:04:43     3:05:42     4:08:29    9:40     4:13:19
2949  JOSEPH SEVERANCE       M3539      430/772       55:31     1:57:40     3:04:02     4:08:26    9:40     4:13:19
2950  LISA BROWN             F4044       85/276       56:56     1:59:19     3:03:55     4:08:32    9:40     4:13:20
2951  TERRY MILLER           M4044      390/655       48:14     1:48:20     2:54:30     4:12:31    9:40     4:13:22
2952  NICHOLAS HAYES         M5054      201/438       50:55     1:50:53     3:01:50     4:12:55    9:40     4:13:23
2953  BRUCE ZACHER           M4549      306/597       53:18     1:52:38     3:02:49     4:10:47    9:40     4:13:24
2954  OSAMU SHIMMI           M3539      431/772       50:27     1:50:00     2:56:11     4:10:37    9:40     4:13:24
2955  SUSAN ENGELHART        F1934     453/1366       49:48     1:48:29     3:02:34     4:12:47    9:40     4:13:25
2956  ALANE FISCHER          F4549       41/200       49:35     1:50:44     3:02:33     4:12:47    9:40     4:13:25
2957  SCOTT OLSON            M1934     765/1467       54:40     1:54:30     2:58:40     4:08:26    9:40     4:13:25
2958  JAMES LITT             M3539      432/772       54:52     1:56:37     3:04:39     4:09:19    9:40     4:13:27
2959  JIM DUFFY              M4044      391/655       55:45     1:56:36     2:59:29     4:08:03    9:40     4:13:27
2960  JOHN ENSTAD            M5559       76/201       56:04     1:59:38     3:05:46     4:10:59    9:41     4:13:28
2961  DAVID EITRHEIM         M4044      392/655       57:02     1:59:41     3:04:16     4:10:39    9:41     4:13:28
2962  TRACI VERCANDE         F3539      149/403       53:40     1:55:50     3:04:27     4:11:26    9:41     4:13:29
2963  JUDITH ZETTERLUND      F4044       86/276       55:27     1:58:11     3:02:52     4:10:31    9:41     4:13:29
2964  DOUGLAS HILL           M1934     766/1467       56:19     2:00:01     3:05:52     4:09:53    9:41     4:13:30
2965  MARK DETERS            M4549      307/597       49:17     1:47:47     3:02:08     4:13:18    9:41     4:13:31
2966  DANIEL GILBERT         M1934     767/1467       52:51     1:51:57     2:56:00     4:11:25    9:41     4:13:32
2967  STEPHEN HUEBSCHER      M1934     768/1467       53:17     1:54:05     2:52:32     4:08:55    9:41     4:13:33
2968  ALEX DELLER            M1934     769/1467       52:37     1:49:37     2:54:11     4:12:19    9:41     4:13:33
2969  MONICA FORBORD         F1934     454/1366     1:02:32     2:06:59     3:10:35     4:08:59    9:41     4:13:34
2970  ROBERT FRENZ           M4044      393/655       56:34     2:01:47     3:05:00     4:11:39    9:41     4:13:34
2971  DONALD MARJALA         M5054      202/438       52:23     1:49:24     2:52:35     4:11:32    9:41     4:13:34
2972  CATHY OLSON            F4044       87/276       57:09     2:02:44     3:09:49     4:09:31    9:41     4:13:35
2973  LESLIE SPANGLER        F1934     455/1366       52:23     1:49:25     2:52:34     4:11:34    9:41     4:13:35
2974  SHAUN KENNEDY          M5559       77/201       56:40     2:01:38     3:09:26     4:11:09    9:41     4:13:35
2975  LARRY DENUCCI          M5054      203/438       55:22     1:57:07     3:04:30     4:10:27    9:41     4:13:36
2976  KERSTEN ANDERSON       F1934     456/1366       52:43     1:53:51     3:02:18     4:13:08    9:41     4:13:38
2977  PAUL UNDERSANDER       M3539      433/772       54:38     1:53:21     3:00:30     4:11:07    9:41     4:13:39
2978  ROBERT HANSEN          M4044      394/655       55:23     1:59:48     3:03:41     4:08:06    9:41     4:13:39
2979  MIMI VELLECA           F1934     457/1366       48:26     1:48:08     3:01:19     4:12:25    9:41     4:13:41
2980  SHERI DOTAS            F3539      150/403       53:23     1:56:08     3:05:58     4:11:24    9:41     4:13:44
2981  DENNIS PETERSON        M5559       78/201       57:02     1:59:42     3:04:16     4:10:57    9:41     4:13:46
2982  STEVE THON             M4549      308/597       57:51     2:03:57     3:11:20     4:10:42    9:41     4:13:47
2983  THOMAS BAAS            M4549      309/597       55:50     2:00:18     3:07:10     4:11:17    9:41     4:13:47
2984  DEAN MABIE             M3539      434/772       55:19     1:57:00     3:03:42     4:08:46    9:41     4:13:48
2985  CONNEE BADIUK          F3539      151/403       58:28     2:02:20     3:07:35     4:09:50    9:41     4:13:48
2986  WARREN FEERER          M5054      204/438       51:59     1:51:42     3:00:15     4:12:10    9:41     4:13:49
2987  RUSSEL SHERMER         M3539      435/772       56:19     1:59:26     3:07:05     4:11:33    9:41     4:13:49
2988  EDWARD PRECHT          M3539      436/772     1:01:01     2:06:57     3:12:42     4:09:22    9:41     4:13:49
2989  JAY BERLIN             M4044      395/655       56:19     1:59:26     3:07:05     4:11:33    9:41     4:13:49
2990  CRAIG ROODENBURG       M4549      310/597       55:58     1:57:50     3:05:11     4:10:31    9:41     4:13:51
2991  NICHOLAS LANE          M1934     770/1467       55:43     1:55:04     3:02:08     4:09:49    9:41     4:13:52
2992  JULIE METOS            F3539      152/403       52:19     1:53:08     3:00:36     4:12:00    9:42     4:13:56
2993  CHAD RAMLER            M1934     771/1467       51:41     1:52:56     2:57:33     4:13:15    9:42     4:13:57
2994  RICKY KRUGER           M4044      396/655       58:42     2:03:12     3:09:17     4:11:02    9:42     4:13:59
2995  DENISE CONNER          F1934     458/1366       58:18     2:03:37     3:11:02     4:12:05    9:42     4:13:59
2996  SUSAN PARKS            F4549       42/200       55:31     1:59:51     3:09:40     4:11:37    9:42     4:14:00
2997  MICHAEL ZELINSKI       M4044      397/655       54:28     1:54:05     3:01:42     4:12:13    9:42     4:14:02
2998  AMIE PENNING           F1934     459/1366       59:32     2:01:40     3:05:16     4:12:25    9:42     4:14:02
2999  MELISSA MAINIERO       F1934     460/1366       59:32     2:01:36     3:05:16     4:12:26    9:42     4:14:02
3000  JERRY HEMBD            M5054      205/438     1:00:38     2:06:12     3:09:53     4:08:33    9:42     4:14:05
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3001  LOREN HOOYMAN          M4044      398/655       50:11     1:46:29     2:59:01     4:10:12    9:42     4:14:05
3002  MICHAEL FRANK          M4549      311/597       56:06     1:57:13     3:03:46     4:10:48    9:42     4:14:07
3003  KEVIN PETERSON         M4549      312/597       57:01     1:59:41     3:04:10     4:11:18    9:42     4:14:07
3004  THEODORE OSTMOE        M4549      313/597       56:06     2:00:48     3:07:39     4:12:10    9:42     4:14:08
3005  ERICA LYSENG           F1934     461/1366       58:04     1:59:09     3:04:28     4:08:06    9:42     4:14:11
3006  GREGORY MATSON         M4044      399/655       58:20     2:04:40     3:12:11     4:12:30    9:42     4:14:12
3007  STEVEN SULLIVAN        M3539      437/772       55:41     1:59:36     3:10:13     4:10:08    9:42     4:14:13
3008  FRANK CAMORANI         M5054      206/438       52:45     1:56:07     3:03:56     4:14:14    9:42     4:14:14
3009  MICHAEL WITT           M1934     772/1467       58:37     2:05:14     3:10:59     4:11:20    9:42     4:14:14
3010  CHRISTOPHER PRICE      M1934     773/1467       52:48     1:53:33     3:01:14     4:12:15    9:42     4:14:15
3011  LANA ZEBROWSKI         F3539      153/403       52:48     1:53:32     3:01:04     4:12:13    9:42     4:14:15
3012  VERONICA LAI           F4549       43/200       57:13     2:00:32     3:06:17     4:10:07    9:42     4:14:16
3013  JAY WOLLACK            M1934     774/1467       53:16     1:52:27     2:59:08     4:12:09    9:42     4:14:18
3014  AMY DEGNAN             F1934     462/1366       55:53     1:58:36     3:05:46     4:11:57    9:42     4:14:18
3015  BRIGID CALLAHAN        F1934     463/1366                                         4:14:19    9:42     4:14:19
3016  MICHAEL O'ROURKE       M3539      438/772       57:13     1:58:19     3:02:13     4:04:52    9:43     4:14:21
3017  MICHAEL SCHMIDT        M5054      207/438       55:15     1:56:39     3:06:15     4:13:33    9:43     4:14:21
3018  THOMAS LENZ            M5559       79/201       55:57     2:00:13     3:08:12     4:13:25    9:43     4:14:21
3019  PAM ALLEN              F4549       44/200       50:41     1:52:25     3:00:09     4:10:13    9:43     4:14:24
3020  JAMES MORALES          M3539      439/772       48:42     1:42:38     2:53:58     4:13:16    9:43     4:14:26
3021  CRAIG JOHNSEN          M4549      314/597       53:28     1:53:57     2:58:32     4:11:02    9:43     4:14:26
3022  JENNIFER LAUBACH       F1934     464/1366       55:41     1:59:27     3:08:53     4:12:23    9:43     4:14:31
3023  MICHAEL GESELL         M5054      208/438       54:55     1:57:28     3:02:03     4:12:31    9:43     4:14:31
3024  JILL JENKS RECKER      F1934     465/1366       54:06     1:52:06     3:09:10     4:12:25    9:43     4:14:33
3025  KENDRA KILLPATRICK     F1934     466/1366       44:06     1:35:07     2:48:58     4:14:09    9:43     4:14:36
3026  LAURENS LEERINK        M3539      440/772       59:03     2:04:51     3:10:32     4:10:27    9:43     4:14:37
3027  PAUL LAVOIE            M4044      400/655       56:35     2:00:25     3:05:02     4:12:41    9:43     4:14:37
3028  JOHN WALLRAFF          M1934     775/1467       51:26     1:49:47     2:56:02     4:13:08    9:43     4:14:38
3029  ALISON CARROLL         F3539      154/403       57:54     1:59:35     3:05:14     4:09:02    9:43     4:14:38
3030  MICHELLE LANOUETTE     F3539      155/403       48:46     1:50:50     3:04:12     4:09:45    9:43     4:14:39
3031  ENRIQUE AGUILERA       M1934     776/1467       59:50     2:05:36     3:12:45     4:10:06    9:43     4:14:43
3032  MICHAEL MARTIN         M4549      315/597       55:07     1:56:50     3:04:32     4:14:06    9:43     4:14:43
3033  LARRY HOAG             M4549      316/597       52:38     1:51:50     2:58:35     4:08:57    9:43     4:14:44
3034  MARY MARVIN            F5054       17/109       55:11     1:58:44     3:05:59     4:12:11    9:43     4:14:45
3035  KYLE NGUYEN            M1934     777/1467       53:49     1:53:28     3:00:02     4:11:11    9:43     4:14:45
3036  PAUL JEANNOTTE         M3539      441/772     1:00:36     2:06:41     3:11:14     4:09:53    9:44     4:14:46
3037  RANDY QUINT            M4549      317/597       55:15     1:58:02     3:02:57     4:13:46    9:44     4:14:49
3038  CARIE WAY              F1934     467/1366       57:01     1:58:04     3:07:03     4:12:33    9:44     4:14:49
3039  SHANE WASKEY           M1934     778/1467       53:21     1:52:46     3:01:44     4:11:15    9:44     4:14:49
3040  JANA LEAKE             F1934     468/1366       52:24     1:50:55     2:58:05     4:11:40    9:44     4:14:50
3041  RUTHANNE HOVLAND       F1934     469/1366       57:01     1:58:03     3:07:03     4:12:33    9:44     4:14:50
3042  JEANNE IDE             F1934     470/1366       49:08     1:45:08     3:05:12     4:14:15    9:44     4:14:51
3043  TIM BILLERBECK         M4044      401/655     1:01:24     2:08:50     3:12:35     4:09:32    9:44     4:14:52
3044  JOHN BALLBACH          M4044      402/655       49:55     1:48:14     2:59:23     4:14:31    9:44     4:14:54
3045  DANIEL LYNCH           M4044      403/655       46:55     1:41:22     2:54:47     4:14:31    9:44     4:14:54
3046  JOSEPH GEARHART        M4044      404/655       53:34     1:52:31     2:58:03     4:12:41    9:44     4:14:54
3047  DAVID ROUNDS           M1934     779/1467       51:38     1:54:12     2:58:42     4:11:19    9:44     4:14:56
3048  ANDREW RUSSELL         M1934     780/1467       53:03     1:52:37     3:02:27     4:13:19    9:44     4:14:59
3049  PATTI BERTAGNOLI       F4044       88/276       55:54     2:00:09     3:08:17     4:10:38    9:44     4:14:59
3050  CHRISTOPHER TRAJKOUSKI M3539      442/772       49:32     1:46:45     2:58:45     4:13:33    9:44     4:15:04
3051  SHELLY TUTTLE EMBACHER F1934     471/1366       59:04     2:07:58     3:13:57     4:11:32    9:44     4:15:04
3052  KEVIN EMBACHER         M1934     781/1467       59:01     2:07:57     3:13:57     4:11:32    9:44     4:15:05
3053  JEFFRY MAAS            M1934     782/1467       58:55     2:07:48     3:13:48     4:11:23    9:44     4:15:05
3054  MARCUS NOLAND          M4044      405/655       52:20     1:52:21     2:56:26     4:11:47    9:44     4:15:06
3055  PETER HANCOCK          M5559       80/201       58:05     2:00:30     3:08:40     4:11:27    9:44     4:15:06
3056  ANDREA FUSCO           F3539      156/403       55:17     1:57:05     3:04:53     4:11:13    9:44     4:15:06
3057  TERRY LEVINE           F4044       89/276       56:23     2:00:34     3:07:32     4:11:40    9:44     4:15:08
3058  JEAN RODDICK           F1934     472/1366       55:52     2:01:36     3:12:41     4:12:53    9:44     4:15:12
3059  GARY MCCALL            M4549      318/597       52:14     1:51:02     2:57:58     4:13:24    9:44     4:15:12
3060  CHRIS PYNE             M5559       81/201       56:17     2:02:01     3:07:11     4:13:23    9:45     4:15:13
3061  PATRICK MARZITELLI     M3539      443/772       46:38     1:47:05     2:59:03     4:14:16    9:45     4:15:13
3062  RUSSELL HAVIR          M5054      209/438       51:22     1:50:53     2:55:50     4:13:31    9:45     4:15:13
3063  JERRY CARLSON          M4044      406/655       57:34     2:00:16     3:05:55     4:10:57    9:45     4:15:15
3064  ANDREW BROOKS          M1218        11/26       50:37     1:47:09     2:55:36     4:13:45    9:45     4:15:17
3065  STEVEN WORLINE         M4044      407/655       56:48     2:01:02     3:08:36     4:11:26    9:45     4:15:18
3066  ROBERT STEFFEN         M4044      408/655       51:30     1:55:50     3:05:33     4:13:53    9:45     4:15:19
3067  ROBIN GAFFANEY         F1934     473/1366       53:04     1:53:25     3:04:18     4:10:59    9:45     4:15:20
3068  THOMAS GORMAN          M1934     783/1467       57:37     2:00:02     3:04:46     4:12:26    9:45     4:15:20
3069  ERIN GUST              F1934     474/1366     1:02:24     2:06:39     3:12:14     4:12:13    9:45     4:15:21
3070  SUZANNE STINGLE        F1934     475/1366       53:08     1:52:50     3:03:39     4:12:42    9:45     4:15:21
3071  SARA BUCHHOLZ          F1934     476/1366       56:20     1:58:23     3:03:34     4:11:27    9:45     4:15:22
3072  DANIEL BUCHHOLZ        M1934     784/1467       56:19     1:58:23     3:03:34     4:11:26    9:45     4:15:22
3073  DONNA PITTMAN          F4044       90/276       54:29     1:55:08     3:02:50     4:10:46    9:45     4:15:22
3074  SHELLEY WHITEHILL      F1934     477/1366       55:17     2:00:54     3:08:56     4:13:21    9:45     4:15:24
3075  TOMMY CARR             M3539      444/772       54:12     1:54:13     3:02:41     4:13:32    9:45     4:15:24
3076  SEVERIN BLENKUSH       M5559       82/201       54:53     1:56:28     3:00:20     4:13:11    9:45     4:15:25
3077  BRAD PLAMAN            M3539      445/772       59:29     2:02:54     3:07:52     4:10:17    9:45     4:15:26
3078  BRADLEY HARMON         M1934     785/1467       57:34     2:01:24     3:10:38     4:13:33    9:45     4:15:28
3079  RYAN ENGLE             M1934     786/1467       54:49     1:54:55     2:57:32     4:13:19    9:45     4:15:29
3080  NICK LUBOVICH          M1934     787/1467       51:55     1:51:10     2:59:46     4:14:03    9:45     4:15:31
3081  JASON ASHLEY GROCHOWSK M1934     788/1467       59:06     2:02:59     3:10:34     4:11:58    9:45     4:15:31
3082  TOM PENDROY            M4549      319/597       53:26     1:52:54     3:01:14     4:11:00    9:45     4:15:32
3083  SARAH BECHERER         F1934     478/1366       59:30     2:04:24     3:12:17     4:11:15    9:45     4:15:32
3084  ROBERT HEMAN           M4549      320/597       51:37     1:47:45     2:52:39     4:11:13    9:45     4:15:35
3085  TAMI JACKSON           F1934     479/1366       55:42     1:59:27     3:06:18     4:13:28    9:45     4:15:36
3086  DON ILSE               M5054      210/438       54:31     1:55:09     3:00:59     4:14:04    9:46     4:15:39
3087  DEDE RAYBUCK           F3539      157/403       56:23     2:00:34     3:07:37     4:12:11    9:46     4:15:40
3088  JOHN SIMPSON           M4549      321/597       52:31     1:53:21     3:01:17     4:12:14    9:46     4:15:42
3089  BRUCE HUDSON           M4549      322/597       55:20     1:54:10     3:00:55     4:12:50    9:46     4:15:42
3090  DARYL DOMBROWSKI       M4549      323/597       56:12     1:57:47     3:05:37     4:12:41    9:46     4:15:43
3091  JOHN BUCKENTINE        M1934     789/1467       59:19     1:58:43     3:01:44     4:09:22    9:46     4:15:44
3092  RICHARD JOSLIN         M5559       83/201       54:14     1:57:44     3:06:01     4:13:33    9:46     4:15:45
3093  BENJAMIN HADRICH       M1218        12/26       55:31     1:55:16     2:57:27     4:12:29    9:46     4:15:47
3094  MICHAEL STRANDNESS     M1934     790/1467       51:12     1:50:07     3:01:37     4:14:03    9:46     4:15:49
3095  JOHN NIEMI             M5559       84/201       57:29     2:01:42     3:07:48     4:13:10    9:46     4:15:49
3096  JESSICA NIEMI          F1934     480/1366       57:30     2:01:42     3:07:48     4:13:10    9:46     4:15:50
3097  RYAN NEUMANN           M1934     791/1467       51:14     1:49:55     3:00:02     4:14:54    9:46     4:15:50
3098  JOHN CZYSCON           M1934     792/1467       51:03     1:49:25     2:58:40     4:14:26    9:46     4:15:51
3099  TIM COPE               M4549      324/597       53:13     1:52:26     2:57:09     4:15:15    9:46     4:15:51
3100  DAVID JOHNSON          M3539      446/772       54:13     1:56:53     3:05:54     4:14:19    9:46     4:15:52
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3101  CHAD PONTINEN          M1934     793/1467       53:34     1:56:02     3:05:52     4:13:36    9:46     4:15:52
3102  ERIC EMMINGS           M3539      447/772       47:36     1:42:34     2:58:58     4:15:26    9:46     4:15:53
3103  SCOTT OKUNO            M3539      448/772       58:58     2:05:38     3:12:14     4:11:46    9:46     4:15:54
3104  SANTIAGO ZARZOSA       M1934     794/1467       52:41     1:56:00     3:10:42     4:14:39    9:46     4:15:54
3105  LAREE ETTER            F1934     481/1366       57:28     2:02:39     3:07:56     4:13:48    9:46     4:15:55
3106  DAVID AGERTER          M4549      325/597       51:13     1:50:04     2:58:05     4:14:20    9:46     4:15:56
3107  DAVE LIPINSKI          M1934     795/1467       56:37     1:58:28     3:01:52     4:12:31    9:46     4:15:58
3108  MARK TOMZAK            M3539      449/772       53:36     1:55:44     3:05:03     4:15:06    9:46     4:15:59
3109  FRANK GOODRICH         M3539      450/772       53:40     1:52:32     2:56:18     4:14:15    9:46     4:15:59
3110  ALISON BONOW           F1934     482/1366     1:00:55     2:07:05     3:13:58     4:11:20    9:46     4:16:01
3111  MATTHEW WHITEHILL      M1934     796/1467       57:52     2:02:23     3:10:46     4:13:41    9:47     4:16:05
3112  DAN STRITTMATER        M1934     797/1467       51:34     1:52:28     2:56:46     4:14:21    9:47     4:16:06
3113  SEAN ANDERSON          M1934     798/1467       51:01     1:50:11     3:09:41     4:14:00    9:47     4:16:08
3114  JOSEPH WILDERMANN      M4549      326/597       56:51     1:59:27     3:04:47     4:10:47    9:47     4:16:09
3115  TREVOR BRIEDE          M1934     799/1467       54:48     1:57:46     3:03:21     4:12:01    9:47     4:16:10
3116  JIM RICKARDS           M5054      211/438     1:00:11     2:06:24     3:12:51     4:14:49    9:47     4:16:10
3117  MICHAEL MUEHLHAUSEN    M1934     800/1467       51:59     1:49:32     2:57:57     4:15:29    9:47     4:16:11
3118  JULIE HINTZ            F3539      158/403       51:46     1:54:30     3:06:27     4:13:36    9:47     4:16:11
3119  JOAN STANTON           F1934     483/1366                             2:41:22     4:10:25    9:47     4:16:11
3120  BRIAN HASSMANN         M1934     801/1467       54:13     1:55:11     3:01:45     4:10:53    9:47     4:16:15
3121  MARK SMITH             M1934     802/1467       47:28     1:44:30     2:55:42     4:15:41    9:47     4:16:15
3122  ALLISON MELBY          F1934     484/1366       56:55     1:59:38     3:07:21     4:12:04    9:47     4:16:15
3123  BARBARA WHEELOCK       F4549       45/200       54:14     1:56:36     3:02:07     4:14:21    9:47     4:16:16
3124  JEFF JOHNSON           M3539      451/772       56:50     1:59:43     3:04:09     4:11:28    9:47     4:16:17
3125  BRUCE KNESS            M4549      327/597       56:52     1:59:45     3:04:11     4:11:30    9:47     4:16:17
3126  JOHN UREMOVICH         M1934     803/1467       57:50     2:02:09     3:07:58     4:13:35    9:47     4:16:18
3127  ROB TENNANT            M4549      328/597       53:59     1:55:04     3:03:51     4:14:08    9:47     4:16:18
3128  CARL HUNT              M5054      212/438       53:34     1:54:42     3:02:14     4:10:36    9:47     4:16:19
3129  KEVIN COUGHLIN         M3539      452/772       56:38     1:59:17     3:08:12     4:10:44    9:47     4:16:19
3130  LOREN SWENSON          M1934     804/1467       56:13     1:58:28     3:03:51     4:12:20    9:47     4:16:20
3131  KELLY COUGHLIN         F3539      159/403       56:38     1:59:17     3:08:13     4:10:45    9:47     4:16:20
3132  JEANNETTE RISDAHL      F4044       91/276       57:48     2:05:52     3:11:15     4:10:21    9:47     4:16:21
3133  KENNETH CHRISTENSEN JR M4549      329/597       58:15     2:01:26     3:06:48     4:10:40    9:47     4:16:22
3134  TERRY HILL             M4549      330/597       54:52     1:56:30     2:58:33     4:14:56    9:47     4:16:23
3135  DEAN ZEGLAND           M4549      331/597       58:15     2:02:50     3:06:48     4:10:40    9:47     4:16:23
3136  STACI ALFORD           F1934     485/1366       54:47     1:57:54     3:05:08     4:14:18    9:47     4:16:27
3137  NICHOLE WHITE          F1934     486/1366       57:35     2:02:09     3:09:13     4:14:03    9:47     4:16:29
3138  CHRISTIAN HILTON       M1934     805/1467       58:13     2:01:12     3:09:05     4:10:19    9:47     4:16:29
3139  ROBERT NIELSEN         M4549      332/597       52:12     1:52:22     3:01:30     4:12:13    9:47     4:16:31
3140  JOHN WELLS             M5054      213/438       56:45     1:59:39     3:08:38     4:14:26    9:48     4:16:32
3141  ELAINE STODOLA         F3539      160/403       54:31     1:57:11     3:05:46     4:16:27    9:48     4:16:35
3142  JASON MAGNESS          M1934     806/1467       57:39     2:03:40     3:11:29     4:11:35    9:48     4:16:37
3143  KRISTA BAUMGARTNER     F1934     487/1366       53:27     1:54:19     3:05:44     4:15:28    9:48     4:16:37
3144  BRADLEY LYONS          M1934     807/1467       54:41     1:55:13     3:04:03     4:12:31    9:48     4:16:38
3145  GORDON THIESFELD       M4549      333/597       59:32     2:01:36     3:03:08     4:15:01    9:48     4:16:38
3146  MICHELLE PAPLHAM       F1934     488/1366       54:41     1:55:13     3:04:04     4:12:32    9:48     4:16:39
3147  MARK BRADY             M4549      334/597       51:47     1:53:21     3:03:47     4:16:16    9:48     4:16:40
3148  TERRI SWANSON          F4044       92/276       55:00     2:00:11     3:09:49     4:14:27    9:48     4:16:42
3149  KIRSTEN JASPER         F1934     489/1366       53:53     1:57:09     3:04:57     4:14:24    9:48     4:16:43
3150  JEREMY STUART          M1934     808/1467       54:46     1:55:19     3:01:43     4:13:26    9:48     4:16:43
3151  MICHAEL KANE           M3539      453/772       53:48     1:55:15     3:03:03     4:12:42    9:48     4:16:43
3152  M SHAWN WALKER         M4044      409/655       53:49     1:52:50     2:56:16     4:12:43    9:48     4:16:44
3153  SHANNON BEHM           F1934     490/1366       58:59     2:04:02     3:09:54     4:12:57    9:48     4:16:44
3154  WAYNE MARTIN           M4549      335/597       59:17     2:05:15     3:10:40     4:11:10    9:48     4:16:45
3155  MICHAEL MEULI          M4549      336/597       47:51     1:46:08     2:53:49     4:16:35    9:48     4:16:47
3156  CARL LINDELL           M5559       85/201       52:55     1:55:27     3:05:05     4:15:30    9:48     4:16:47
3157  MICHAEL MALONEY        M4044      410/655       55:17     1:56:50     3:03:13     4:13:41    9:48     4:16:47
3158  MICHAEL GRABOWSKI      M4549      337/597       52:56     1:54:37     3:03:20     4:12:56    9:48     4:16:50
3159  KIRK DAU               M4549      338/597       54:22     1:55:07     3:04:54     4:13:54    9:48     4:16:50
3160  WINNIE MIKKELSON       F4044       93/276       58:24     2:02:45     3:10:24     4:12:47    9:48     4:16:52
3161  CAROL SHELTON          F1934     491/1366       59:18     2:04:57     3:14:31     4:13:41    9:48     4:16:53
3162  JEFFREY CARPENTER      M4549      339/597       52:38     1:54:18     3:04:36     4:14:58    9:48     4:16:53
3163  CHRISTINE FENSKE       F1934     492/1366       52:29     1:52:25     3:02:47     4:13:48    9:48     4:16:53
3164  ANTHONY MRNAK          M1934     809/1467       54:05     1:56:39     3:09:58     4:15:03    9:48     4:16:54
3165  JOHN SEILER            M3539      454/772       53:28     1:53:55     2:58:32     4:15:36    9:48     4:16:55
3166  RICHARD WHITNEY        M1934     810/1467       59:24     2:01:19     3:06:34     4:12:05    9:49     4:16:57
3167  RANDY ZELLMER          M4549      340/597       52:20     1:53:31     3:03:59     4:16:26    9:49     4:16:59
3168  PETE SEYFER            M4044      411/655       51:31     1:53:44     3:03:43     4:14:57    9:49     4:17:00
3169  KASSI ERICKSON         F1934     493/1366       58:15     2:05:22     3:13:50     4:16:08    9:49     4:17:02
3170  AMY TAYLOR             F1934     494/1366       55:14     1:56:12     3:05:16     4:13:51    9:49     4:17:02
3171  KATHIE EVINGSON        F4044       94/276       57:12     2:01:09     3:08:31     4:14:16    9:49     4:17:04
3172  JEFF SCHNOBRICH        M4549      341/597       55:41     1:57:27     3:02:40     4:13:44    9:49     4:17:04
3173  MICHAEL BROWN          M3539      455/772       52:32     1:53:02     3:04:30     4:14:18    9:49     4:17:06
3174  BRIAN BOSTROM          M1934     811/1467       50:36     1:48:49     3:01:02     4:13:03    9:49     4:17:07
3175  WALLY MELTE            M4549      342/597       59:32     2:03:41     3:11:08     4:15:30    9:49     4:17:08
3176  JOHN BARKER            M1934     812/1467       52:49     1:50:11     2:58:26     4:13:04    9:49     4:17:08
3177  PAUL LAKIN JR          M4044      412/655       54:56     2:00:01     3:06:00     4:15:18    9:49     4:17:10
3178  MARK DEVINNY           M4044      413/655       53:52     1:55:53     3:02:48     4:15:03    9:49     4:17:10
3179  DARLENE BURNS          F5559         6/32       53:30     1:53:54     3:03:05     4:12:49    9:49     4:17:11
3180  YVONNE VAN KLEEK POLAN F3539      161/403       55:55     1:59:16     3:06:23     4:12:33    9:49     4:17:12
3181  DAVID STAHL            M6064        19/72       58:17     2:05:00     3:13:00     4:16:48    9:49     4:17:14
3182  ERIC DEGEN             M5054      214/438       51:46     1:54:06     3:06:13     4:17:09    9:49     4:17:14
3183  KRISTOFER FENLASON     M4044      414/655       56:27     1:57:43     3:02:32     4:13:50    9:49     4:17:15
3184  DENNIS BABCOCK         M5054      215/438       55:10     1:55:18     3:01:10     4:16:42    9:49     4:17:15
3185  DICK MILLER            M4549      343/597       53:29     1:55:08     3:00:32     4:15:55    9:49     4:17:15
3186  DAVID CHALFANT         M4044      415/655       58:50     2:04:08     3:07:45     4:12:13    9:49     4:17:16
3187  CURT KING              M4549      344/597       53:24     1:53:56     3:02:40     4:15:52    9:49     4:17:16
3188  RICHARD DONNELLY       M5054      216/438       57:04     2:01:26     3:08:20     4:13:51    9:49     4:17:18
3189  RYAN STRICKLAND        M1934     813/1467       54:42     1:56:01     3:02:56     4:15:22    9:49     4:17:18
3190  MICHAEL FERCH          M3539      456/772       53:26     1:53:14     3:01:45     4:14:29    9:49     4:17:19
3191  GARY EBNET             M4044      416/655       53:26     1:53:14     3:04:43     4:14:29    9:49     4:17:19
3192  DAVID MORRILL          M5054      217/438       55:11     1:55:10     2:59:19     4:12:49    9:50     4:17:24
3193  STEPHEN SANDO          M5559       86/201       53:49     1:55:48     3:03:42     4:15:51    9:50     4:17:24
3194  JENNIFER HALL          F1934     495/1366       58:37     2:04:31     3:11:51     4:13:30    9:50     4:17:24
3195  KAYE CHRISTENSON       M5054      218/438       50:31     1:49:54     2:59:57     4:16:19    9:50     4:17:26
3196  JIM TIEDEMANN          M5054      219/438       50:01     1:52:35     3:02:35     4:16:42    9:50     4:17:27
3197  BRUCE FRANK            M4549      345/597       54:20     1:57:49     3:10:01     4:16:25    9:50     4:17:28
3198  JODIE CARLSON          F3539      162/403       56:52     2:00:34     3:06:39     4:12:37    9:50     4:17:29
3199  CRAIG SIMON            M4549      346/597       56:01     1:56:14     3:01:57     4:13:30    9:50     4:17:31
3200  PAUL DOUGHERTY         M1934     814/1467       57:37     2:00:00     3:04:52     4:14:38    9:50     4:17:31
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3201  JAMES HARRIS           M5054      220/438       53:00     1:53:49     3:05:19     4:16:12    9:50     4:17:31
3202  DAVID DOUGHTY          M4549      347/597       57:38     2:03:39     3:11:28     4:12:29    9:50     4:17:32
3203  SARA RICKLEFS          F1934     496/1366       57:39     2:03:40     3:11:29     4:12:30    9:50     4:17:32
3204  JAMES RICKERT          M4044      417/655       48:28     1:43:41     2:52:53     4:16:24    9:50     4:17:32
3205  JEFF ANLAUF            M5054      221/438       55:07     1:56:19     3:03:38     4:13:39    9:50     4:17:33
3206  DEBRA ANLAUF           F3539      163/403       55:08     1:56:19     3:03:39     4:13:39    9:50     4:17:33
3207  STACY LITT             F1934     497/1366     1:01:31     2:07:18     3:12:34     4:11:55    9:50     4:17:34
3208  MICHAEL OLISZCZAK      M4044      418/655       54:53     1:59:32     3:07:00     4:12:51    9:50     4:17:34
3209  NICOLE WISZ            F1934     498/1366       52:34     1:52:52     3:05:17     4:15:13    9:50     4:17:35
3210  KENDAL NELSON          M3539      457/772       55:59     1:56:14     3:02:35     4:13:35    9:50     4:17:35
3211  ERIC SCOBEE            M1934     815/1467       55:41     1:59:04     3:06:51     4:14:15    9:50     4:17:36
3212  TODD TOUSSAINT         M1934     816/1467     1:00:19     2:03:01     3:09:32     4:11:49    9:50     4:17:37
3213  DONNA DEVERY           F1934     499/1366       54:24     1:58:26     3:06:07     4:15:31    9:50     4:17:37
3214  DAVID LILAK            M4044      419/655       51:44     1:50:07     2:59:18     4:15:57    9:50     4:17:37
3215  MICHELE FISHER         F1934     500/1366       58:15     2:05:22     3:13:50     4:16:44    9:50     4:17:38
3216  CASSANDRA HEADRICK     F1934     501/1366       58:15     2:05:22     3:13:50     4:16:43    9:50     4:17:38
3217  GREGORY SCHULTZ        M3539      458/772       58:00     2:01:34     3:10:27     4:14:19    9:50     4:17:38
3218  DEANN GRIMMIUS         F4549       46/200       56:58     1:59:47     3:08:51     4:13:39    9:50     4:17:39
3219  LISA SMITH             F1934     502/1366       58:52     2:04:17     3:10:54     4:14:55    9:50     4:17:39
3220  PHILLIP BLAKEMAN       M1934     817/1467       47:26     1:42:33     2:40:04     4:14:09    9:50     4:17:39
3221  COLIN LARKIN           M1934     818/1467       59:27     2:02:25     3:06:36     4:14:15    9:50     4:17:40
3222  NICOLE GALLANT         F1934     503/1366     1:00:20     2:04:06     3:09:36     4:13:06    9:50     4:17:42
3223  CARRIE BARRICK         F4044       95/276       55:54     2:02:37     3:11:27     4:15:32    9:50     4:17:42
3224  SCOTT JUCOVICS         M1934     819/1467       51:01     1:49:52     3:03:17     4:16:27    9:50     4:17:43
3225  EDWARD HAWKINS         M4549      348/597       54:08     1:56:44     3:02:26     4:16:12    9:50     4:17:44
3226  JOEL WAHLIN            M4044      420/655       59:36     2:02:26     3:07:10     4:12:38    9:50     4:17:44
3227  RACHEL HUDELSON        F1934     504/1366       56:44     1:58:09     3:05:44     4:14:47    9:50     4:17:45
3228  TRAVIS SCHIPPER        M1934     820/1467       52:57     1:54:27     3:01:43     4:13:53    9:50     4:17:46
3229  KIPP JOHNSON           M1934     821/1467       56:05     1:57:44     3:03:10     4:12:06    9:50     4:17:47
3230  KAREN DIFONZO          F1934     505/1366       57:58     2:02:38     3:09:48     4:13:45    9:50     4:17:47
3231  RONALD RUDE            M6569         4/30       55:03     1:57:25     3:04:22     4:15:13    9:50     4:17:49
3232  JOSEPH GRIMSTAD        M1934     822/1467       56:25     1:59:42     3:06:57     4:14:16    9:51     4:17:50
3233  PATRICE PETERS         F4044       96/276                             2:41:24     4:12:06    9:51     4:17:51
3234  SAM KIRSTEIN           M1934     823/1467     1:02:38     2:07:01     3:10:35     4:12:36    9:51     4:17:57
3235  KELLY MADIGAN          M1934     824/1467     1:02:38     2:07:01     3:10:35     4:12:37    9:51     4:17:57
3236  GARRICK BURKE          M1934     825/1467       57:45     2:01:17     3:09:14     4:14:30    9:51     4:17:59
3237  RANDALL WEBB           M3539      459/772       54:06     1:53:34     3:01:31     4:12:02    9:51     4:17:59
3238  DOUGLAS BRYNER         M5054      222/438       54:07     1:54:07     3:01:31     4:12:02    9:51     4:17:59
3239  MARK JAMES             M1934     826/1467       55:42     1:59:51     3:05:45     4:12:27    9:51     4:18:01
3240  KATIE BERGERSON        F1934     506/1366       56:23     2:00:39     3:09:43     4:15:40    9:51     4:18:01
3241  TODD CRANDALL          M3539      460/772       56:25     1:57:25     3:05:49     4:13:27    9:51     4:18:01
3242  JANET POWERS           F1934     507/1366       56:23     2:00:39     3:09:43     4:15:41    9:51     4:18:01
3243  JOEL LEONARD           M1934     827/1467       55:18     1:58:07     3:02:12     4:14:41    9:51     4:18:02
3244  MICHELLE MYERS         F1934     508/1366       54:30     2:01:25     3:12:03     4:17:53    9:51     4:18:03
3245  AMY SCHMIDT            F1934     509/1366       54:28     1:59:50     3:09:35     4:15:48    9:51     4:18:04
3246  SARA CERNOHOUS         F1934     510/1366       54:28     1:59:50     3:09:35     4:15:48    9:51     4:18:04
3247  JENNIFER LISAUSKAS     F1934     511/1366       55:44     1:59:24     3:07:20     4:16:34    9:51     4:18:07
3248  VERONICA GRESENS       F3539      164/403       53:21     1:54:26     3:02:33     4:15:49    9:51     4:18:08
3249  EMMA MANVILLE          F1934     512/1366       53:08     1:54:59     3:06:19     4:16:13    9:51     4:18:08
3250  ROBERT SCHWERIN        M1934     828/1467       54:15     1:50:43     2:56:11     4:12:46    9:51     4:18:09
3251  MICHAEL SEGAR          M1934     829/1467       54:53     1:55:46     3:01:56     4:15:56    9:51     4:18:09
3252  VICTOR DZENOWAGIS      M4044      421/655       52:49     1:55:16     3:04:19     4:17:03    9:51     4:18:09
3253  STEVEN WINDUS          M4044      422/655       58:50     2:07:55     3:11:31     4:14:31    9:51     4:18:09
3254  DAN ELLING             M1934     830/1467       52:06     1:51:24     3:04:22     4:15:59    9:51     4:18:11
3255  JADE JOHNSTON          M1934     831/1467       57:52     2:02:23     3:10:46     4:15:46    9:51     4:18:11
3256  BETH IHRY              F1934     513/1366       57:33     1:59:54     3:07:37     4:12:52    9:51     4:18:13
3257  LAWRENCE PIVEC JR      M3539      461/772       56:29     1:58:01     3:04:40     4:10:49    9:51     4:18:14
3258  JOHN WESTURN           M1934     832/1467       58:17     2:04:36     3:13:09     4:15:39    9:51     4:18:15
3259  CARRIE BESSELMAN       F3539      165/403       54:51     1:56:25     3:05:40     4:14:45    9:51     4:18:16
3260  RICK MULLERSMAN        M3539      462/772       58:35     2:04:06     3:12:16     4:14:39    9:52     4:18:17
3261  ANN HALENKAMP          F4549       47/200       58:34     2:04:06     3:12:16     4:14:39    9:52     4:18:17
3262  WAYNE HENDERSON        M4044      423/655       56:53     1:58:51     3:08:06     4:15:46    9:52     4:18:18
3263  MITCHELL MYHRE         M1934     833/1467                             3:12:50     4:18:19    9:52     4:18:19
3264  PAUL MCENROE           M5054      223/438       55:35     1:54:48     3:01:24     4:16:24    9:52     4:18:20
3265  JANET SCHNEEBERGER     F3539      166/403       56:48     2:02:51     3:13:45     4:15:37    9:52     4:18:20
3266  JEFFREY TOUSIGNANT     M1934     834/1467       53:30     1:52:15     3:05:02     4:13:57    9:52     4:18:20
3267  TODD KING              M3539      463/772       56:21     1:57:49     3:07:05     4:14:24    9:52     4:18:21
3268  MARY JO DAVIS          F4044       97/276       55:22     1:58:30     3:07:40     4:15:02    9:52     4:18:21
3269  JEAN GLYNN             F4044       98/276       52:25     1:54:43     3:04:53     4:16:58    9:52     4:18:21
3270  GEORGE MITCHELL JR     M3539      464/772       50:42     1:49:35     2:59:34     4:18:02    9:52     4:18:23
3271  THOMAS GROSS           M3539      465/772       56:55     1:59:18     3:03:54     4:13:36    9:52     4:18:26
3272  LEAH DUSSAULT          F1934     514/1366       56:07     1:58:20     3:06:24     4:16:11    9:52     4:18:26
3273  C ELLIS                M5559       87/201       54:47     1:57:17     3:07:02     4:15:05    9:52     4:18:27
3274  GREGORY NEUMANN        M5054      224/438       49:02     1:50:46     3:03:12     4:18:05    9:52     4:18:27
3275  BARBARA SCHAEFER       F5054       18/109       54:43     2:00:44     3:09:42     4:14:55    9:52     4:18:29
3276  LINDA LINSMAYER        F4044       99/276       59:56     2:07:11     3:13:28     4:14:43    9:52     4:18:30
3277  JOE FJERSTAD           M4549      349/597       55:15     1:56:54     3:02:44     4:16:33    9:52     4:18:31
3278  BECKY LASEE            F4044      100/276       58:20     2:04:23     3:12:59     4:15:06    9:52     4:18:34
3279  JAMIE MYRAN            F1934     515/1366       55:53     1:58:07     3:02:40     4:16:13    9:52     4:18:34
3280  JAMES PAWLAK           M4044      424/655       53:30     1:55:39     3:04:35     4:16:27    9:52     4:18:35
3281  LUIS LEWIN             M5054      225/438       59:58     2:02:17     3:13:45     4:13:20    9:52     4:18:35
3282  PAUL LEWIN             M1934     835/1467       59:59     2:02:27     3:13:47     4:13:21    9:52     4:18:36
3283  RENEE TASTAD           F1934     516/1366       55:01     2:00:03     3:10:59     4:17:19    9:52     4:18:36
3284  MARK KOCKELMAN         M4549      350/597       53:44     1:54:41     3:02:57     4:14:23    9:52     4:18:37
3285  BRADLEY WELLS          M3539      466/772     1:00:48     2:04:17     3:07:43     4:13:32    9:52     4:18:38
3286  ALISON PETERSON        F1934     517/1366       59:21     2:04:22     3:10:02     4:16:16    9:52     4:18:40
3287  VICKI LYNN BOEDDEKER   F4549       48/200       56:06     1:59:28     3:08:23     4:14:55    9:52     4:18:40
3288  ROBERT SCHLESINGER     M1934     836/1467       54:55     1:53:39     2:59:48     4:15:14    9:52     4:18:40
3289  RYAN OLSON             F1934     518/1366       54:56     1:53:38     2:59:48     4:15:14    9:52     4:18:40
3290  KIMO ROBERTSON         M5054      226/438       59:28     2:04:05     3:10:45     4:15:11    9:52     4:18:41
3291  JODELL WITTENBERG      F4549       49/200       57:29     2:01:46     3:08:25     4:12:52    9:52     4:18:41
3292  DOUGLAS BELDEN         M1934     837/1467       59:51     2:05:49     3:12:13     4:14:37    9:52     4:18:41
3293  RICKIE LESSARD         M4549      351/597       58:01     2:00:33     3:06:26     4:15:48    9:52     4:18:42
3294  CRAIG TIMM             M1934     838/1467       52:57     1:53:21     3:06:46     4:15:57    9:53     4:18:42
3295  BRENT WARTNER          M1934     839/1467       57:43     2:00:47     3:05:52     4:14:41    9:53     4:18:44
3296  LOU SCALLON            M4044      425/655       54:21     1:55:06     3:01:39     4:15:48    9:53     4:18:45
3297  ANN DUNGAN             F1934     519/1366       57:31     2:00:29     3:07:14     4:15:10    9:53     4:18:45
3298  HOLLY MERTEN           F1934     520/1366       57:30     2:00:28     3:07:13     4:15:09    9:53     4:18:45
3299  JONATHAN YUHAS         M1934     840/1467       54:05     1:57:01     3:03:28     4:14:43    9:53     4:18:46
3300  TED NORDBERG           M3539      467/772       53:05     1:49:27     2:57:41     4:14:21    9:53     4:18:46
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3301  MARJIE CARR OXLEY      F3539      167/403       57:45     2:02:42     3:11:58     4:16:07    9:53     4:18:46
3302  MARK MORRISSEY         M1934     841/1467       54:56     1:55:37     3:04:17     4:12:54    9:53     4:18:47
3303  SHERI NESS             F3539      168/403       59:08     2:06:54     3:19:23     4:16:27    9:53     4:18:47
3304  KIRK KNUTSON           M3539      468/772       50:53     1:51:11     3:00:16     4:14:43    9:53     4:18:50
3305  MEGAN CLINTON          F1934     521/1366       54:43     1:58:35     3:07:36     4:16:02    9:53     4:18:50
3306  JEFF KARELITZ          M3539      469/772       59:11     2:01:59     3:06:11     4:14:13    9:53     4:18:51
3307  CHUCK DUEBER           M1934     842/1467       59:10     2:01:58     3:06:18     4:14:13    9:53     4:18:51
3308  TIMOTHY MCCOLLOR       M3539      470/772       48:08     1:48:43     3:03:58     4:18:10    9:53     4:18:52
3309  MICHAEL RAMSEY         M4549      352/597       52:45     1:53:20     3:03:05     4:16:31    9:53     4:18:55
3310  SUSAN JULIEN           F5054       19/109       57:51     2:02:45     3:10:23     4:15:10    9:53     4:18:58
3311  DIANE NORLIN           F5054       20/109       57:48     2:02:42     3:10:20     4:15:07    9:53     4:18:58
3312  FRANCISCO ARTLEY       M3539      471/772       51:52     1:53:20     2:58:00     4:17:17    9:53     4:18:58
3313  JENNIFER ADELMAN       F1934     522/1366       55:45     1:57:42     3:07:33     4:15:15    9:53     4:18:59
3314  JOSEPH JANCHAR         M3539      472/772       52:52     1:53:21     3:02:29     4:17:28    9:53     4:19:00
3315  PAT SHELBY             M4044      426/655     1:00:51     2:05:41     3:10:26     4:13:21    9:53     4:19:00
3316  CHARLIE HELBLING       M3539      473/772       51:31     1:48:46     2:56:44     4:17:27    9:53     4:19:02
3317  KERRI TOLEN            F1934     523/1366       53:29     1:50:18     3:01:22     4:15:06    9:53     4:19:04
3318  PAUL ANDERSON          M3539      474/772       54:31     1:56:11     3:07:29     4:17:42    9:53     4:19:05
3319  ERIK STUMO             M1934     843/1467       55:48     1:58:54     3:04:18     4:12:55    9:53     4:19:06
3320  ANDREW PICHOTTA        M1934     844/1467       51:56     1:49:22     2:57:57     4:13:32    9:53     4:19:06
3321  KRISTIN STAFFANSON     F1934     524/1366       51:39     1:53:16     3:12:32     4:17:11    9:53     4:19:07
3322  TIMOTHY ARNOLD         M1934     845/1467       56:17     1:57:15     2:59:17     4:13:59    9:53     4:19:07
3323  JULIE GOTLIEB          F3539      169/403       53:39     2:00:52     3:12:52     4:18:19    9:53     4:19:08
3324  WENDY OSKEY            F3539      170/403       53:39     2:00:52     3:12:52     4:18:19    9:53     4:19:08
3325  TRUDI BITZER           F1934     525/1366       55:37     1:59:43     3:08:15     4:17:24    9:54     4:19:10
3326  J GLENN RUPPERT        M5054      227/438       50:56     1:57:09     3:11:26     4:18:22    9:54     4:19:12
3327  HOLLY HACKLEY          F1934     526/1366       54:58     1:56:09     3:07:02     4:14:35    9:54     4:19:12
3328  TRENTON TESKE          M3539      475/772       54:34     1:51:50     2:56:32     4:15:19    9:54     4:19:15
3329  JOHN TAFFE             M3539      476/772       53:58     2:00:08     3:10:33     4:17:51    9:54     4:19:16
3330  TERRY SCHEMENAYER      M5054      228/438       50:37     1:48:46     3:01:13     4:17:19    9:54     4:19:16
3331  DAN TENNANT            M4044      427/655       54:43     1:57:58     3:08:02     4:18:37    9:54     4:19:17
3332  JENNIFER NYLUND        F1934     527/1366     1:02:11     2:08:19     3:15:20     4:15:18    9:54     4:19:17
3333  JOSEPH SURLA           M1934     846/1467     1:02:10     2:08:19     3:15:21     4:15:18    9:54     4:19:18
3334  JOHN TUNNELL           M4549      353/597       59:32     2:01:37     3:04:49     4:17:42    9:54     4:19:20
3335  JAMIE BOATMAN          F1934     528/1366       49:10     1:43:58     2:52:02     4:18:20    9:54     4:19:22
3336  JOSEPH NEVE            M1934     847/1467       56:15     1:58:46     3:08:44     4:15:24    9:54     4:19:22
3337  MATTHEW HARTMANN       M1934     848/1467       59:29     2:03:45     3:10:22     4:14:48    9:54     4:19:24
3338  DANIEL YOUNGREN        M1934     849/1467       50:16     1:47:17     2:49:15     4:15:30    9:54     4:19:29
3339  DALE DICK              M4549      354/597       57:09     1:59:22     3:05:37     4:14:48    9:54     4:19:30
3340  JOHN BLATZHEIM         M4549      355/597     1:05:46     2:13:46     3:16:49     4:13:14    9:54     4:19:33
3341  KYLE ERICKSON          M1934     850/1467       52:35     1:50:12     3:01:44     4:18:23    9:54     4:19:34
3342  WILLIAM HARRIS         M6064        20/72       53:22     1:54:09     3:03:53     4:17:46    9:55     4:19:35
3343  JOSEPH HUEBSCH         M1934     851/1467       55:03     1:56:30     3:08:21     4:14:46    9:55     4:19:35
3344  PAUL OLSON             M6064        21/72       56:37     2:01:13     3:07:25     4:18:24    9:55     4:19:36
3345  PAUL RESEL             M4549      356/597       51:35     1:51:01     3:02:40     4:16:11    9:55     4:19:36
3346  ANNE PRINSEN           F1934     529/1366       56:01     1:56:41     3:09:41     4:16:26    9:55     4:19:39
3347  GLORIA GUTIERREZ MAKI  F3539      171/403       52:01     1:53:21     2:59:41     4:18:02    9:55     4:19:40
3348  ELIZABETH CONNOLLY     F1934     530/1366       56:31     2:02:29     3:11:09     4:14:37    9:55     4:19:40
3349  PAUL INDERGAARD        M4549      357/597       53:57     1:55:11                 4:17:38    9:55     4:19:41
3350  CHRISTIE MACKIN        F3539      172/403       58:45     2:05:29     3:12:29     4:14:07    9:55     4:19:44
3351  RICK KUCINSKI          M4549      358/597       56:48     2:00:55     3:10:35     4:16:58    9:55     4:19:45
3352  JOANN FALLIS           F4549       50/200       56:49     2:00:55     3:10:33     4:16:58    9:55     4:19:45
3353  JOE GRZELEWSKI         M4044      428/655       54:34     1:56:43     3:06:14     4:16:38    9:55     4:19:45
3354  JAMES FLASCHBERGER     M3539      477/772       56:03     2:00:24     3:06:41     4:18:25    9:55     4:19:46
3355  CHRISTINA MEYER JAX    F1934     531/1366       59:07     2:06:21     3:13:54     4:15:31    9:55     4:19:50
3356  CHRISTOPHER STICKEL    M3539      478/772       56:42     1:56:20     3:00:29     4:14:19    9:55     4:19:51
3357  DAVID AUSBROOK         M1934     852/1467       49:16     1:44:53     2:53:28     4:18:39    9:55     4:19:53
3358  BRUCE HOLMAN JR        M4044      429/655       48:41     1:50:38     3:02:26     4:19:14    9:55     4:19:54
3359  ZANDRA BAIL LALONDE    F1934     532/1366       53:42     1:58:23     3:09:27     4:17:15    9:55     4:19:55
3360  MICHAEL LESSARD        M3539      479/772       54:55     1:56:47     3:05:43     4:19:10    9:55     4:19:55
3361  STEPHANIE STREMICK     F1934     533/1366       58:55     2:03:22     3:10:20     4:14:55    9:55     4:19:56
3362  NATHAN LUCHT           M1934     853/1467       59:29     2:02:36     3:11:26     4:13:15    9:55     4:19:57
3363  BRIAN JUDD             M1934     854/1467       59:30     2:02:38     3:11:28     4:13:16    9:55     4:19:57
3364  WILLIAM STURKE         M4549      359/597       59:46     2:03:43     3:11:03     4:14:38    9:55     4:19:57
3365  RICHARD GERCZAK        M1934     855/1467       59:25     2:05:01     3:13:34     4:16:37    9:55     4:19:59
3366  STEPHANIE TOMSICH      F1934     534/1366       59:25     2:05:02     3:13:35     4:16:37    9:55     4:19:59
3367  RANDY BAUER            M5054      229/438       58:10     2:03:42     3:12:20     4:17:47    9:55     4:19:59
3368  LORI SNYDER            F1934     535/1366       56:10     1:58:21     3:10:05     4:17:08    9:55     4:20:00
3369  ANN MAY                F1934     536/1366                 1:58:20                 4:17:08    9:55     4:20:00
3370  NICOLE HEILMAN         F1934     537/1366     1:01:42     2:08:24     3:12:31     4:14:21    9:55     4:20:00
3371  ERIK DUSSAULT          M1934     856/1467       56:06     1:58:11     3:02:30     4:17:44    9:55     4:20:01
3372  DALE REICHTER          M4549      360/597       56:30     1:59:04     3:04:02     4:17:14    9:56     4:20:01
3373  SARAH TORGERSON        F3539      173/403       54:52     2:00:11     3:11:28     4:18:43    9:56     4:20:01
3374  WALTER PRESCOTT        M4549      361/597       54:34     1:55:12     3:05:06     4:15:38    9:56     4:20:03
3375  ANNE WHITWORTH         F3539      174/403       56:55     2:00:33     3:07:14     4:14:41    9:56     4:20:03
3376  RAYMOND MILLER         M4549      362/597       56:12     1:57:26     3:05:46     4:14:55    9:56     4:20:03
3377  JOHN LEVERTY           M3539      480/772     1:01:37     2:06:26     3:09:47     4:16:11    9:56     4:20:03
3378  KARIN STORLIEN         F1934     538/1366       56:36     2:00:26     3:09:24     4:18:48    9:56     4:20:03
3379  STEVE RODGERS          M4549      363/597     1:00:10     2:06:02     3:14:34     4:16:49    9:56     4:20:05
3380  CECILIA SCHULER        F1934     539/1366       56:43     1:59:33     3:04:17     4:16:28    9:56     4:20:08
3381  STEVE HARRINGTON       M4044      430/655       57:36     2:00:27     3:06:48     4:17:22    9:56     4:20:08
3382  JARED JOHNSON          M1934     857/1467       56:14     1:57:20     3:09:32     4:16:49    9:56     4:20:10
3383  KENNETH HOWARD         M4044      431/655       58:03     2:00:22     3:09:27     4:16:17    9:56     4:20:10
3384  CRAIG THOENY           M5559       88/201       56:49     2:00:03     3:06:04     4:18:27    9:56     4:20:14
3385  RICHARD HEYTENS JR     M3539      481/772       52:46     1:53:47     3:03:37     4:19:59    9:56     4:20:14
3386  JAMES IDE              M4044      432/655       55:38     1:59:13     3:07:03     4:19:40    9:56     4:20:16
3387  ROBERT JABLONSKI       M3539      482/772       58:19     2:02:32     3:13:23     4:15:39    9:56     4:20:17
3388  SHEREE SUOMELA         F4549       51/200       57:49     2:03:07     3:14:09     4:18:23    9:56     4:20:18
3389  ROBERT BEHR            M5054      230/438     1:00:35     2:03:47     3:14:10     4:18:24    9:56     4:20:18
3390  JENNIFER SIEGRIST      F1934     540/1366       54:56     1:56:21     3:05:13     4:15:42    9:56     4:20:18
3391  GERALD LANAGAN         M3539      483/772     1:03:59     2:11:40     3:19:01     4:17:46    9:56     4:20:19
3392  WILLIAM BOND           M5054      231/438       53:47     1:54:31     3:05:41     4:18:21    9:56     4:20:21
3393  SCOTT HOOPER           M4044      433/655       57:53     2:02:33     3:10:21     4:17:13    9:56     4:20:23
3394  GARY SHEETS            M4549      364/597       55:46     1:55:25     3:03:15     4:15:27    9:56     4:20:26
3395  ANGELA HANSON          F1934     541/1366       55:53     2:01:46     3:12:27     4:18:05    9:56     4:20:26
3396  STEPHANIE BOSS         F1934     542/1366       54:59     1:55:40     3:06:31     4:18:53    9:57     4:20:27
3397  GERARD TENNIS          M4549      365/597     1:00:23     2:08:34     3:16:21     4:15:44    9:57     4:20:28
3398  DEE DUSHACK            F5054       21/109       59:03     2:06:28     3:15:08     4:16:29    9:57     4:20:30
3399  STACEY TONNE           F1934     543/1366     1:00:37     2:07:09     3:15:41     4:14:38    9:57     4:20:32
3400  KRISTI WINCHESTER      F1934     544/1366       56:04     2:00:33     3:11:37     4:18:24    9:57     4:20:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3401  GINGER AMOS            F4549       52/200       56:11     2:02:06     3:12:50     4:19:24    9:57     4:20:33
3402  JEROD SWANSON          M1934     858/1467       55:39     1:57:07     3:01:24     4:18:20    9:57     4:20:33
3403  JEFFREY SPOHN          M5054      232/438     1:00:30     2:05:48     3:11:27     4:16:34    9:57     4:20:34
3404  BOB BENNETT            M1934     859/1467       55:05     1:54:48     3:00:08     4:13:56    9:57     4:20:35
3405  JUSTIN MILLER          M1934     860/1467       59:35     2:05:57     3:15:17     4:15:59    9:57     4:20:35
3406  CARMEN FORE            F4044      101/276       59:41     2:07:23     3:15:32     4:15:31    9:57     4:20:36
3407  MELISSA KAMP           F1934     545/1366       55:50     2:01:29     3:12:10     4:18:00    9:57     4:20:38
3408  LESLIE WAHLIN          F3539      175/403       59:40     2:07:23     3:15:33     4:15:32    9:57     4:20:38
3409  DANIEL DURAND          M6064        22/72       54:27     1:56:15     3:05:30     4:18:04    9:57     4:20:39
3410  TODD VANDELL           M3539      484/772       54:27     1:55:37     3:03:36     4:18:04    9:57     4:20:39
3411  SHELLEY MCDONNELL      F1934     546/1366       53:06     2:00:15     3:13:41     4:20:11    9:57     4:20:39
3412  NICOLE JENSEN          F1934     547/1366       55:50     1:59:54     3:10:28     4:17:49    9:57     4:20:39
3413  CARL BESSER            M4044      434/655       54:40     1:56:57     3:07:21     4:18:11    9:57     4:20:40
3414  SUE LARSON             F4044      102/276       56:56     2:01:21     3:14:17     4:19:13    9:57     4:20:40
3415  KATIE WENAAS           F1934     548/1366       54:59     1:59:59     3:10:41     4:18:37    9:57     4:20:41
3416  KATHRYN TESKE          F1934     549/1366       59:03     2:03:21     3:14:17     4:15:23    9:57     4:20:42
3417  JANE DYE               F1934     550/1366       54:00     1:56:55     3:09:37     4:17:07    9:57     4:20:42
3418  ALFRED KOHLI           M5559       89/201       53:37     1:57:49     3:08:59     4:19:39    9:57     4:20:43
3419  ROGER CARLSON          M5559       90/201       54:28     1:58:32     3:10:44     4:20:12    9:57     4:20:43
3420  JAMES GOSACK           M4549      366/597       52:20     1:52:52     3:08:07     4:19:00    9:57     4:20:44
3421  SUSAN WALL             F1934     551/1366       57:02     2:02:52     3:11:44     4:18:20    9:57     4:20:44
3422  JEANNE ZEINERT         F1934     552/1366       53:10     1:54:45     3:04:08     4:19:29    9:57     4:20:46
3423  JASON SCHUMACHER       M1934     861/1467       54:44     1:58:46     3:07:47     4:18:41    9:57     4:20:48
3424  LARRY MIKE             M4549      367/597       57:19     2:02:58     3:11:50     4:18:38    9:57     4:20:48
3425  HEIDI ODEGAARD         F1934     553/1366       57:25     2:03:26     3:15:01     4:17:39    9:57     4:20:49
3426  JEAN CANADEO           F1934     554/1366       59:07     2:05:15     3:12:42     4:16:02    9:57     4:20:49
3427  KRISTIN ZELLMANN       F1934     555/1366       59:07     2:05:15     3:12:42     4:16:02    9:57     4:20:49
3428  RONALD GULLICKS        M4549      368/597       58:41     2:03:47     3:11:19     4:16:08    9:57     4:20:51
3429  KELLY KIESER           F1934     556/1366       51:02     1:49:22     2:56:32     4:19:11    9:57     4:20:51
3430  SUSAN ROGERS           F1934     557/1366       52:45     1:57:31     3:08:32     4:19:01    9:57     4:20:52
3431  GARY BLACK             M4549      369/597       48:43     1:42:38     2:47:23     4:19:47    9:58     4:20:56
3432  MICHELLE ALLEN         F3539      176/403       55:53     2:01:24     3:10:19     4:18:57    9:58     4:20:57
3433  ROBERT ROBERTS         M1934     862/1467     1:03:01     2:10:43     3:15:15     4:14:43    9:58     4:20:57
3434  EDWARD BARRY           M1934     863/1467     1:03:01     2:10:43     3:15:14     4:14:43    9:58     4:20:57
3435  NANCY JOHNSON          F1934     558/1366       54:59     1:57:25     3:14:56     4:17:38    9:58     4:20:58
3436  SCOTT LAWRENCE         M4044      435/655       57:22     1:59:04     3:04:26     4:15:03    9:58     4:20:59
3437  STEVEN BUSCH           M4044      436/655       53:52     1:58:00     3:08:58     4:18:29    9:58     4:20:59
3438  JUSTIN ROSENDAHL       M1934     864/1467       55:54     1:56:39     3:02:12     4:18:29    9:58     4:21:01
3439  COLLEEN SCHAEFER       F1934     559/1366       59:14     2:05:57     3:12:37     4:16:38    9:58     4:21:02
3440  PATRICK GORSKI         M1934     865/1467     1:01:27     2:10:53     3:19:04     4:17:28    9:58     4:21:05
3441  MADELINE FISHER        F3539      177/403     1:01:28     2:10:53     3:19:04     4:17:28    9:58     4:21:05
3442  JOHN SEDWITZ           M4044      437/655       58:25     2:05:19     3:13:28     4:19:44    9:58     4:21:06
3443  ALLYN FINEGOLD         F3539      178/403       57:00     2:02:40     3:12:32     4:18:43    9:58     4:21:07
3444  MICHAEL STOTESBERY     M1934     866/1467       57:19     1:57:24     3:08:24     4:14:57    9:58     4:21:07
3445  PHIL STOTESBERY        M5054      233/438       57:27     2:01:03     3:08:24     4:14:57    9:58     4:21:07
3446  LISA SELK              F1934     560/1366     1:00:29     2:06:24     3:13:37     4:16:32    9:58     4:21:08
3447  MARIA GUTTUSO          F3539      179/403       56:30     2:04:36     3:15:57     4:19:36    9:58     4:21:09
3448  KELLY UNGER            F1934     561/1366     1:05:03     2:10:06     3:17:26     4:21:09    9:58     4:21:09
3449  JANET DURFEE           F3539      180/403       57:01     2:01:47     3:09:10     4:16:55    9:58     4:21:09
3450  KRISTINE SCHROEPFER    F1934     562/1366       54:49     1:56:20     3:07:06     4:17:17    9:58     4:21:10
3451  SCOTT CURRY            M3539      485/772       49:14     1:47:35     2:57:44     4:20:28    9:58     4:21:11
3452  GINA HOPKINS           F3539      181/403       53:31     1:55:17     3:06:01     4:18:52    9:58     4:21:13
3453  DAVID SMITHSON         M5054      234/438       56:39     1:58:53     3:06:44     4:16:18    9:58     4:21:14
3454  THOMAS OESTREICH       M4044      438/655       54:09     1:55:40     3:05:48     4:18:56    9:58     4:21:14
3455  VAL GEMMEL             F5054       22/109       57:11     2:01:45     3:12:23     4:18:21    9:58     4:21:16
3456  MICHAEL ANDERSON       M3539      486/772       45:45     1:46:17     3:04:33     4:20:46    9:58     4:21:16
3457  DOUGLAS WINSOR         M3539      487/772       57:30     1:59:09     3:06:50     4:15:01    9:58     4:21:18
3458  MICHELLE JOHN          F1934     563/1366       55:28     2:03:35     3:10:41     4:17:24    9:58     4:21:18
3459  WILLIAM FERGUSON       M3539      488/772       55:15     1:56:54     3:03:43     4:13:56    9:59     4:21:20
3460  JENNIFER ROEDER        F1934     564/1366       53:35     1:55:48     3:08:52     4:19:02    9:59     4:21:21
3461  META MINTON            F3539      182/403       53:33     1:56:42     3:09:38     4:19:20    9:59     4:21:25
3462  MARK RUCHIE            M3539      489/772       57:01     2:01:47     3:09:10     4:17:13    9:59     4:21:28
3463  KIMBERLY HAINES        F4044      103/276       56:54     2:03:16     3:13:52     4:18:55    9:59     4:21:28
3464  LIZANN BRISSE WILLS    F3539      183/403     1:00:06     2:05:45     3:12:27     4:18:16    9:59     4:21:28
3465  JENNIFER KUSCH         F1218         6/26       55:19     1:57:47     3:05:40     4:16:37    9:59     4:21:30
3466  BRIAN FRANKLIN         M1934     867/1467       56:53     2:01:19     3:08:31     4:18:46    9:59     4:21:30
3467  BRENT MUILENBURG       M1934     868/1467     1:00:09     2:05:47     3:12:29     4:18:20    9:59     4:21:30
3468  ANNIE JUNG             F4044      104/276       52:28     1:55:41     3:13:08     4:18:09    9:59     4:21:30
3469  ERIC LINDBERG          M4549      370/597       57:27     2:02:21     3:12:07     4:18:53    9:59     4:21:30
3470  WILLIAM SCHMITT        M4549      371/597       52:44     1:53:06     2:57:29     4:19:17    9:59     4:21:31
3471  PETER KANGAS           M4549      372/597       58:03     2:02:35     3:09:46     4:17:46    9:59     4:21:31
3472  CHRISTOPHER THORSON    M1934     869/1467       53:41     1:55:26     3:07:55     4:19:21    9:59     4:21:32
3473  BRADY BREVER           M1934     870/1467       53:42     1:55:26     3:07:55     4:19:21    9:59     4:21:32
3474  NORA FOLSKE            F1934     565/1366       53:09     1:53:45     3:04:42     4:19:38    9:59     4:21:33
3475  ANDREW SCHULTZ         M1934     871/1467     1:00:47     2:07:48     3:15:48     4:15:31    9:59     4:21:33
3476  SHANNON REEDY          F1934     566/1366     1:02:24     2:06:10     3:12:54     4:15:45    9:59     4:21:34
3477  JULIE KASPER           F1934     567/1366       57:12     1:59:24     3:07:17     4:18:19    9:59     4:21:35
3478  JENNIFER AHONEN        F1934     568/1366       52:01     1:59:24     3:13:32     4:20:50    9:59     4:21:38
3479  DARRYL DUKEK           M1934     872/1467       56:38     1:57:03     3:07:28     4:19:57    9:59     4:21:39
3480  PAUL BERGE             M1934     873/1467       55:14     1:56:12     3:09:07     4:19:59    9:59     4:21:43
3481  KAY PFAHNING           F4549       53/200       56:38     2:02:01     3:12:45     4:19:37    9:59     4:21:44
3482  CARLOS STAFFORD        M5559       91/201       46:58     1:43:07     2:54:56     4:21:17    9:59     4:21:44
3483  SARAH DAHL             F1934     569/1366       55:26     2:00:02     3:11:30     4:19:32    9:59     4:21:45
3484  DIEGO PRECIADO         M1934     874/1467       49:32     1:46:15     2:53:54     4:20:25   10:00     4:21:46
3485  SANDRA GUTHRIE         F4549       54/200       54:53     1:58:59     3:10:08     4:19:49   10:00     4:21:47
3486  BRIAN MESSER           M3539      490/772       57:13     2:02:00     3:12:02     4:19:19   10:00     4:21:47
3487  KARLA HORNER           F4044      105/276       59:54     2:07:10     3:13:26     4:17:59   10:00     4:21:48
3488  CHRISTOPHER MAJESKI    M1934     875/1467       58:29     2:05:51     3:15:09     4:19:17   10:00     4:21:49
3489  DAWN HANSMANN          F3539      184/403       56:14     2:00:17     3:10:14     4:19:49   10:00     4:21:49
3490  LONNY ELLINGWORTH      M3539      491/772       57:00     2:02:40     3:11:29     4:18:13   10:00     4:21:52
3491  JOHN SUNDELL           M1934     876/1467       42:45     1:36:39     3:06:29     4:21:39   10:00     4:21:54
3492  TAD ABLEY              M1934     877/1467       51:44     1:49:44     3:03:35     4:19:23   10:00     4:21:54
3493  JEFFREY SCHNEEMAN      M4044      439/655       54:21     1:54:40     3:02:29     4:17:44   10:00     4:21:57
3494  RONALD ANTOS           M5559       92/201       54:04     1:55:19     3:13:13     4:20:39   10:00     4:21:58
3495  STEPHANIE MILLER       F1934     570/1366     1:00:53     2:07:32     3:14:17     4:17:07   10:00     4:21:58
3496  TARA MILLER            F1934     571/1366     1:00:53     2:07:32     3:14:17     4:17:07   10:00     4:21:58
3497  MARK SEVERSON          M1934     878/1467       55:01     1:53:54     3:06:52     4:16:54   10:00     4:21:59
3498  SEAN FLEMING           M1934     879/1467       55:01     1:53:54     3:06:51     4:16:54   10:00     4:21:59
3499  BENJAMIN GARBOWSKI     M5054      235/438       51:22     1:48:39     3:00:17     4:16:14   10:00     4:22:01
3500  MATTHEW PALKERT        M1934     880/1467       56:21     2:02:47     3:06:29     4:15:59   10:00     4:22:02
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3501  HAROLD HABERLIN        M3539      492/772       54:10     1:54:50     3:02:33     4:16:51   10:00     4:22:05
3502  BRICE ANDREE           M3539      493/772       58:12     2:02:54     3:11:24     4:18:03   10:00     4:22:05
3503  GREG LERDALL           M4044      440/655       54:34     1:54:23     2:59:18     4:18:11   10:00     4:22:09
3504  CHERYL HESS            F3539      185/403       57:36     2:04:08     3:13:46     4:18:56   10:01     4:22:12
3505  THOMAS SKOUG           M5054      236/438     1:00:13     2:08:29     3:15:53     4:17:30   10:01     4:22:13
3506  AMY CALL               F1934     572/1366     1:01:39     2:09:11     3:17:38     4:19:19   10:01     4:22:14
3507  ROBERT NORRIS WEBER    M1934     881/1467     1:00:14     2:05:14     3:10:58     4:16:10   10:01     4:22:15
3508  JULIE RIETH            F1934     573/1366       52:47     1:51:36     3:06:17     4:17:44   10:01     4:22:16
3509  HILARY RAMSEY          F4044      106/276       55:48     1:59:09     3:11:41     4:19:54   10:01     4:22:18
3510  EDWARD CARTER          M4044      441/655       49:37     1:49:20     3:05:35     4:21:05   10:01     4:22:19
3511  SUSAN POWERS           F5054       23/109       59:07     2:06:52     3:16:05     4:18:32   10:01     4:22:19
3512  STEVEN CARMANY         M4044      442/655       53:02     1:51:22     3:06:24     4:19:45   10:01     4:22:19
3513  ALLEN YUN              M1934     882/1467       55:49     1:59:40     3:09:20     4:19:43   10:01     4:22:19
3514  TOM GOEHLE             M1934     883/1467       53:00     1:52:10     3:06:23     4:19:44   10:01     4:22:19
3515  JULIE EWALD            F1934     574/1366       58:37     2:03:49     3:13:07     4:16:28   10:01     4:22:20
3516  ADAM NELSON            M1934     884/1467       53:00     1:50:42     3:06:22     4:19:45   10:01     4:22:20
3517  ERIC EWALD             M1934     885/1467       58:37     2:03:49     3:12:54     4:16:29   10:01     4:22:21
3518  GINNY CLARK            F1934     575/1366     1:01:06     2:07:03     3:14:39     4:16:32   10:01     4:22:21
3519  PAMELA KLEMPEL         F1934     576/1366     1:00:07     2:08:50     3:16:47     4:17:11   10:01     4:22:22
3520  ALYSSA MISKOWIEC       F1934     577/1366       59:36     2:06:53     3:14:40     4:17:06   10:01     4:22:22
3521  TERI WOOD              F1934     578/1366       58:13     2:03:05     3:13:25     4:20:43   10:01     4:22:23
3522  NORMAN MISKOWIEC       M5054      237/438       59:36     2:06:52     3:14:39     4:17:06   10:01     4:22:23
3523  PAUL BRUESCH           M4549      373/597       57:50     2:00:27     3:04:20     4:17:14   10:01     4:22:25
3524  PAUL BECKFELD          M3539      494/772       53:40     1:55:19     3:08:38     4:20:40   10:01     4:22:25
3525  DAVID LOUIS            M1934     886/1467     1:02:55     2:12:39     3:21:58     4:16:44   10:01     4:22:26
3526  LARRY PEDERSON         M5559       93/201       55:54     1:58:00     3:05:49     4:17:12   10:01     4:22:26
3527  CONLEY VANDERPLOEG     M1934     887/1467       54:59     1:55:48     3:05:50     4:17:28   10:01     4:22:27
3528  ROBERT RANDALL III     M3539      495/772       58:20     1:59:58     3:09:39     4:19:07   10:01     4:22:29
3529  KEVIN KRAVIK           M4044      443/655       54:54     1:58:18     3:07:20     4:20:12   10:01     4:22:30
3530  KATHY BOOS             F4044      107/276     1:00:23     2:08:05     3:17:33     4:19:27   10:01     4:22:30
3531  CANDACE GUST           F1934     579/1366     1:03:03     2:09:01     3:15:57     4:20:02   10:01     4:22:32
3532  DANIEL REID            M1934     888/1467       58:42     1:57:57     3:05:45     4:17:48   10:01     4:22:33
3533  MARK KRUGER            M3539      496/772       54:39     1:55:34     3:05:19     4:19:48   10:01     4:22:33
3534  JERRY STAMM            M5559       94/201       58:32     2:04:29     3:16:13     4:21:13   10:01     4:22:33
3535  STEVEN MURRAY          M4044      444/655       54:57     1:57:30     3:04:37     4:21:04   10:01     4:22:34
3536  JOSEPH SCHLETTY        M5054      238/438       57:20     2:03:00     3:12:10     4:20:24   10:01     4:22:34
3537  SHAWN PUTNAM           M1934     889/1467       58:04     2:05:35     3:14:53     4:16:29   10:01     4:22:35
3538  JASON BRUESTLE         M1934     890/1467       53:33     1:54:43     3:19:48     4:17:59   10:01     4:22:35
3539  GUY HUMMEL             M3539      497/772       54:56     1:58:29     3:04:01     4:20:35   10:01     4:22:35
3540  DEANNA LETTS           F4044      108/276     1:00:53     2:08:48     3:16:37     4:16:27   10:01     4:22:36
3541  CHARLES REBMAN         M5054      239/438       56:42     1:58:43     3:08:37     4:20:28   10:02     4:22:41
3542  CHUCK STRUCKNESS       M4549      374/597       57:57     2:03:26     3:15:04     4:22:37   10:02     4:22:41
3543  TERI WATKINS           F1934     580/1366       54:06     1:55:12     3:06:34     4:20:40   10:02     4:22:42
3544  E LEATHERBURY          M4549      375/597       54:31     1:57:10     3:08:37     4:22:33   10:02     4:22:43
3545  JAMES URBAN            M4549      376/597       59:58     2:05:58     3:12:37     4:18:35   10:02     4:22:43
3546  MARTHA HASKEN          F1934     581/1366       55:54     2:03:35     3:11:16     4:19:20   10:02     4:22:43
3547  JON LOKKEN             M1934     891/1467       59:19     2:07:31     3:16:07     4:21:25   10:02     4:22:44
3548  AMY GRESHWALK          F1934     582/1366       59:20     2:07:31     3:16:07     4:21:25   10:02     4:22:44
3549  THOMAS WRIGHT          M4549      377/597       50:15     1:46:58     3:02:55     4:21:54   10:02     4:22:46
3550  VICKI GARFINKEL        F4044      109/276       56:32     2:04:38     3:15:59     4:21:18   10:02     4:22:49
3551  SONJA VON GOERTZ       F1934     583/1366       55:25     1:57:06     3:11:21     4:21:16   10:02     4:22:50
3552  RENAE STEELE           F1934     584/1366     1:01:55     2:08:16     3:17:39     4:19:29   10:02     4:22:52
3553  JEFF PINSKE            M4044      445/655       59:38     2:04:20     3:11:28     4:17:48   10:02     4:22:52
3554  MARY JOHNSON           F4044      110/276     1:01:14     2:08:44     3:18:06     4:19:55   10:02     4:22:56
3555  WILLIAM SCHMIDT        M4549      378/597       54:47     1:56:42     3:07:52     4:20:47   10:02     4:22:57
3556  FRANK TOKARZ           M3539      498/772       57:06     2:01:24     3:10:46     4:19:13   10:02     4:22:57
3557  JEREMIAH ELLINGSON     M1934     892/1467       52:50     1:49:29     3:00:43     4:20:00   10:02     4:22:58
3558  HARRY SCHLEETER        M3539      499/772       51:58     1:51:34     3:09:50     4:22:14   10:02     4:22:58
3559  TIM THIESING           M1934     893/1467       55:38     1:59:24     3:11:54     4:21:12   10:02     4:23:00
3560  RICHARD ANDERSON       M4549      379/597       58:04     2:02:39     3:11:48     4:18:41   10:02     4:23:01
3561  LARRY BUCHHOLZ         M5559       95/201       53:28     1:57:37     3:07:30     4:21:22   10:02     4:23:01
3562  MICHAEL SCHAAB JR      M1934     894/1467       54:11     1:52:10     3:00:44     4:20:19   10:02     4:23:02
3563  KATE MORRISON          F1934     585/1366       56:31     2:02:26     3:14:22     4:17:59   10:02     4:23:02
3564  WENDY ROBECK           F1934     586/1366     1:02:10     2:06:50     3:13:08     4:18:28   10:02     4:23:04
3565  CHUCK BILLE            M5054      240/438       56:35     2:00:59     3:10:40     4:18:54   10:03     4:23:06
3566  JAMES BERAN            M3539      500/772       58:36     2:03:10     3:14:17     4:21:25   10:03     4:23:08
3567  SCOTT O'DONNELL        M1934     895/1467       58:36     2:03:09     3:14:17     4:21:26   10:03     4:23:08
3568  KELLY TAYLOR           F1934     587/1366       59:25     2:06:33     3:16:12     4:20:23   10:03     4:23:09
3569  MICHAEL ERICKSON       M5054      241/438       55:29     2:00:05     3:12:25     4:22:48   10:03     4:23:10
3570  SCOTT SCHULTZ          M4044      446/655       54:58     1:57:57     3:08:03     4:18:46   10:03     4:23:11
3571  BETH ERDMAN            F1934     588/1366       59:25     2:05:46     3:11:19     4:18:15   10:03     4:23:14
3572  JACK DAUGHERTY         M5559       96/201       59:28     2:07:27     3:16:47     4:22:56   10:03     4:23:16
3573  LAURA LOTT             F1934     589/1366       57:01     2:04:23     3:15:24     4:21:55   10:03     4:23:17
3574  MATTHEW WELL           M1934     896/1467     1:01:39     2:09:11     3:17:39     4:20:22   10:03     4:23:18
3575  KEITH JULLIE           M1934     897/1467     1:00:31     2:07:53     3:18:12     4:21:33   10:03     4:23:18
3576  JEANNE JANCHAR         F3539      186/403       57:40     2:00:54     3:06:24     4:20:33   10:03     4:23:22
3577  DAVID ROLOFF           M4044      447/655       57:29     2:02:04     3:12:22     4:21:09   10:03     4:23:23
3578  SARA ENGEBRETSEN       F1218         7/26       59:56     2:07:52     3:14:45     4:20:10   10:03     4:23:23
3579  SCOT PFAFF             M3539      501/772       57:59     2:01:35     3:12:37     4:19:44   10:03     4:23:26
3580  TIM KEITH              M4044      448/655       49:43     1:48:56     3:05:10     4:21:57   10:03     4:23:27
3581  TRACY PEARCE           F1934     590/1366       51:47     1:53:29     3:09:40     4:22:03   10:03     4:23:27
3582  TIMOTHY DUNLOP         M1934     898/1467       59:19     2:06:21     3:14:03     4:20:49   10:03     4:23:27
3583  BRYAN CAROW            M1934     899/1467       55:00     1:54:44     3:03:33     4:18:26   10:03     4:23:29
3584  DIANE WALLER           F4044      111/276       58:20     2:04:10     3:12:59     4:20:02   10:03     4:23:30
3585  RANDAL RENKEN          M3539      502/772     1:00:00     2:01:38     3:09:24     4:17:51   10:04     4:23:31
3586  PEGGY ZACHER           F4549       55/200       56:27     1:58:54     3:07:57     4:18:08   10:04     4:23:31
3587  DAVID HOLMQUIST        M3539      503/772       56:39     1:58:14     3:12:32     4:18:51   10:04     4:23:32
3588  YVONNE GRIERSON        F1934     591/1366       54:02     1:58:15     3:11:25     4:20:34   10:04     4:23:32
3589  MICHAEL BAKER          M5054      242/438       54:17     1:55:14     3:01:45     4:17:27   10:04     4:23:34
3590  PENNY MATHIEU          F5054       24/109       57:10     2:01:45     3:12:57     4:20:39   10:04     4:23:34
3591  JESSICA DIRKX          F1934     592/1366       59:38     2:07:09     3:15:23     4:18:54   10:04     4:23:35
3592  BRIAN CADE             M1934     900/1467     1:01:12     2:06:56     3:15:27     4:18:23   10:04     4:23:35
3593  RAYMOND SKOGLUND       M1934     901/1467       52:25     1:54:47     3:12:45     4:21:36   10:04     4:23:35
3594  DAN MALLONEE           M4044      449/655       53:07     1:54:17     3:04:35     4:22:06   10:04     4:23:35
3595  KYLE HOLTZ             M1934     902/1467       54:21     1:56:59     3:11:47     4:18:57   10:04     4:23:37
3596  JOHN TAYLOR            M3539      504/772       59:30     2:04:33     3:13:07     4:17:42   10:04     4:23:38
3597  ELIZABETH WHITMORE     F1934     593/1366       57:02     2:02:53     3:12:07     4:21:15   10:04     4:23:39
3598  KIRSTEN QUANBECK       F1934     594/1366       54:07     1:54:30     3:04:52     4:21:06   10:04     4:23:41
3599  MICAL MORRILL          F1934     595/1366     1:00:30     2:06:23     3:15:52     4:19:06   10:04     4:23:41
3600  THOMAS GALLANT         M4549      380/597     1:00:30     2:06:23     3:15:51     4:19:06   10:04     4:23:41
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3601  DALE MOSS              M4549      381/597       57:38     2:02:03     3:16:19     4:21:21   10:04     4:23:42
3602  PATRICIA KOZNICK       F1934     596/1366     1:00:08     2:02:52     3:12:06     4:19:20   10:04     4:23:42
3603  DAVID LISKE            M1934     903/1467       52:38     1:53:23     3:05:30     4:21:59   10:04     4:23:43
3604  ELLEN HEINE            F1934     597/1366       49:45     1:51:54     3:13:58     4:21:46   10:04     4:23:43
3605  HEATHER RYSGAARD       F1934     598/1366     1:00:09     2:06:15     3:15:23     4:18:32   10:04     4:23:44
3606  ROBERT MORLAND         M4044      450/655     1:02:17     2:07:46     3:14:45     4:18:11   10:04     4:23:44
3607  JAMES SHAMP            M1934     904/1467       53:27     1:57:09     3:12:13     4:22:35   10:04     4:23:45
3608  BRYAN BOCHT            M1934     905/1467       51:55     1:52:41     3:02:00     4:22:22   10:04     4:23:45
3609  HEATHER TENNEY         F1934     599/1366       54:46     2:00:18     3:14:27     4:21:34   10:04     4:23:46
3610  MONICA NEPOTE          F1934     600/1366       57:38     2:08:37     3:15:51     4:21:01   10:04     4:23:48
3611  SEAN MORIARTY          M1934     906/1467       55:51     2:00:11     3:21:49     4:20:39   10:04     4:23:48
3612  LINDSEY ISRAEL         F1934     601/1366     1:00:17     2:06:36     3:15:08     4:19:51   10:04     4:23:48
3613  TYLER BENNING          M1934     907/1467     1:00:17     2:06:37     3:15:09     4:19:51   10:04     4:23:49
3614  ALLEN HOPPE            M4549      382/597       52:47     1:53:24     3:02:23     4:18:56   10:04     4:23:52
3615  JEFFREY WEISS          M4549      383/597       59:22     2:07:58     3:16:05     4:20:42   10:04     4:23:53
3616  NANCY MISIALEK         F1934     602/1366       50:37     1:56:25     3:08:48     4:23:19   10:04     4:23:53
3617  THOMAS BURKE           M4044      451/655     1:00:21     2:07:12     3:14:22     4:16:11   10:04     4:23:54
3618  KENNETH GUTZMAN        M3539      505/772       51:19     1:50:20     3:05:13     4:19:42   10:04     4:23:55
3619  JENNIFER SPRAIN        F1934     603/1366     1:00:04     2:08:23     3:16:51     4:20:24   10:04     4:23:56
3620  STEPHEN SCOBEE         M3539      506/772       55:41     2:01:10     3:08:30     4:20:35   10:04     4:23:56
3621  LARA VERGOTH           F1934     604/1366       53:15     1:54:30     3:08:17     4:22:10   10:05     4:23:57
3622  CRAIG BRAND            M1934     908/1467       48:49     1:45:34     2:57:32     4:22:32   10:05     4:23:59
3623  SUE DIXON              F4044      112/276       55:19     1:59:19     3:08:49     4:17:59   10:05     4:24:01
3624  TIM ADAMS              M4044      452/655       55:11     1:58:14     3:03:36     4:22:52   10:05     4:24:01
3625  TOM STURKE             M4044      453/655     1:01:35     2:08:43     3:15:22     4:18:42   10:05     4:24:02
3626  ANGIE PIPPERT          F1934     605/1366       54:15     1:57:40     3:11:23     4:22:10   10:05     4:24:02
3627  TERRENCE SWIFT         M3539      507/772     1:02:00     2:09:28     3:15:06     4:20:27   10:05     4:24:03
3628  CHRISTOPHER GONSALVES  M3539      508/772     1:02:02     2:09:30     3:15:08     4:20:29   10:05     4:24:03
3629  MICHAEL SICKLER        M1934     909/1467       52:12     1:50:42     3:17:09     4:20:54   10:05     4:24:04
3630  DEREK CARLSON          M1934     910/1467       57:14     2:01:45     3:14:29     4:20:10   10:05     4:24:07
3631  AL FLAIM               M5054      243/438       53:57     1:56:58     3:10:48     4:19:57   10:05     4:24:08
3632  BARB WNEK              F5054       25/109       56:18     2:02:26     3:12:31     4:21:53   10:05     4:24:11
3633  MARC MEYER             M1934     911/1467     1:01:12     2:06:56     3:15:26     4:19:00   10:05     4:24:12
3634  ANDY PETERSON          M4549      384/597       55:25     1:59:09     3:13:48     4:19:57   10:05     4:24:13
3635  KEITH OLSON            M4044      454/655       53:51     1:54:56     3:06:14     4:22:14   10:05     4:24:15
3636  MARGIE FINGER          F4549       56/200     1:00:41     2:05:49     3:12:13     4:19:22   10:05     4:24:17
3637  JIM GRUENEWALD         M4549      385/597     1:00:41     2:05:49     3:12:13     4:19:21   10:05     4:24:17
3638  RICHARD OLSON          M5559       97/201       57:30     2:05:23     3:15:35     4:22:22   10:05     4:24:18
3639  JUDY JACOBS            F5054       26/109       57:33     2:04:18     3:17:09     4:21:55   10:06     4:24:23
3640  ROBERT MCBANE          M3539      509/772       56:18     1:58:43     3:07:42     4:18:50   10:06     4:24:23
3641  ANDREW ROBERTSON       M1934     912/1467       54:47     1:53:30     3:06:14     4:23:19   10:06     4:24:24
3642  JENNIFER SHEA          F1934     606/1366       59:36     2:08:23     3:16:58     4:19:30   10:06     4:24:24
3643  LYNN DESLAURIERS       M5054      244/438     1:01:41     2:08:50     3:17:12     4:19:24   10:06     4:24:26
3644  STACY FRANIAK          F1934     607/1366       59:12     2:03:49     3:12:31     4:19:49   10:06     4:24:30
3645  WADE SWENSON           M3539      510/772       52:29     1:52:55     3:08:08     4:21:57   10:06     4:24:30
3646  ERIK LAAKKONEN         M3539      511/772       55:30     1:57:04     3:06:14     4:21:24   10:06     4:24:31
3647  AMY USGAARD            F3539      187/403       54:20     1:57:41     3:08:24     4:22:24   10:06     4:24:32
3648  KEVIN GRANT            M4044      455/655       55:10     1:57:47     3:07:54     4:20:38   10:06     4:24:32
3649  JEAN HOUGOM            F3539      188/403       56:10     1:59:47     3:11:28     4:21:42   10:06     4:24:35
3650  JOELLE GRIMSLEY        F1934     608/1366       53:28     1:56:24     3:09:10     4:20:00   10:06     4:24:37
3651  DANIEL LIPINSKI        M5054      245/438       52:44     1:57:13     3:10:53     4:23:59   10:06     4:24:39
3652  KRISTIN KAMPMEYER      F1934     609/1366     1:02:30     2:13:05     3:19:01     4:18:38   10:06     4:24:41
3653  THOMAS LAMBRECHT       M1934     913/1467       58:26     2:03:14     3:14:17     4:21:50   10:06     4:24:44
3654  TINA WORTHING          F4044      113/276       56:57     2:02:49     3:13:09     4:20:20   10:06     4:24:45
3655  ANTONIO GUIMARAES      M4044      456/655       57:26     2:00:20     3:06:45     4:21:40   10:06     4:24:46
3656  JOE BARTKEY            M1934     914/1467       56:24     2:00:22     3:12:15     4:20:26   10:06     4:24:46
3657  RALPH WORTHING         M4549      386/597       42:58     1:31:40     2:51:08     4:24:21   10:06     4:24:46
3658  GARY NIEMI             M5054      246/438       56:26     1:58:04     3:06:38     4:20:20   10:06     4:24:46
3659  LEWIS SOUKUP           M4549      387/597       52:03     1:54:44     3:08:22     4:16:41   10:07     4:24:50
3660  JON FREEMAN            M5559       98/201       57:44     2:04:56     3:13:46     4:23:55   10:07     4:24:51
3661  ANN EISENMAN           F4044      114/276       54:04     1:56:01     3:09:20     4:22:39   10:07     4:24:52
3662  ANDREW LIJEWSKI        M1934     915/1467       42:46     1:37:00     2:50:10     4:24:47   10:07     4:24:53
3663  DEAN GRACE             M4549      388/597       53:35     1:54:25     3:08:30     4:22:50   10:07     4:24:54
3664  LAURIE KUNERTH         F4044      115/276       52:09     1:55:36     3:12:45     4:22:01   10:07     4:24:54
3665  GARY BYSTEDT           M4549      389/597       54:00     1:57:28     3:10:54     4:21:35   10:07     4:24:54
3666  PATRICK HAGAN          M4549      390/597       59:58     2:06:03     3:11:48     4:20:07   10:07     4:24:56
3667  BRIAN HARGRAVES        M1934     916/1467     1:01:25     2:08:35     3:18:37     4:20:09   10:07     4:24:56
3668  DAVID OSBORN           M5054      247/438       52:08     1:53:05     3:06:56     4:22:30   10:07     4:24:57
3669  KEVIN MAGEE            M4044      457/655       52:31     1:54:54     3:06:36     4:24:07   10:07     4:24:58
3670  CHARLENE STAATS        F3539      189/403       56:23     2:01:19     3:13:09     4:22:08   10:07     4:25:00
3671  SARAH HOUSTON          F1934     610/1366       59:33     2:05:48     3:16:55     4:23:23   10:07     4:25:00
3672  GARY MILOSCIA          M1934     917/1467       51:25     1:51:42     3:03:57     4:23:17   10:07     4:25:01
3673  DAVID JOHNSON          M6064        23/72       56:19     2:03:07     3:14:26     4:24:41   10:07     4:25:02
3674  RICHARD SAMPLE         M5054      248/438       49:32     1:47:08     2:54:58     4:23:10   10:07     4:25:04
3675  JESSE OTTERBLAD        M1934     918/1467       55:57     1:59:50     3:13:31     4:22:24   10:07     4:25:04
3676  JODI LOECKE            F1934     611/1366       53:15     1:53:48     3:10:59     4:22:36   10:07     4:25:06
3677  STEVEN LOECKE          M1934     919/1467       53:15     1:53:48     3:10:59     4:22:36   10:07     4:25:06
3678  ANGELA MILLIKAN        F1934     612/1366       59:51     2:07:24     3:17:24     4:21:03   10:07     4:25:07
3679  GREG BEAUPRE           M3539      512/772       54:13     1:54:32     3:11:27     4:20:05   10:07     4:25:07
3680  RICHARD PRICE          M1934     920/1467       53:30     1:52:13     3:05:12     4:22:14   10:07     4:25:07
3681  ANDREW WYMAN           M1934     921/1467       45:27     1:47:14     3:09:57     4:25:08   10:07     4:25:08
3682  WENDY WEBSTER          F1934     613/1366     1:01:18     2:09:51     3:18:50     4:19:47   10:07     4:25:09
3683  BRIAN SILUS            M1934     922/1467       59:10     2:04:44     3:12:16     4:20:16   10:07     4:25:10
3684  MARIJO SOREM           F1934     614/1366       59:49     2:05:36     3:12:44     4:20:33   10:07     4:25:10
3685  SARAH TOOHEY           F1934     615/1366       55:59     2:01:51     3:17:45     4:22:29   10:07     4:25:11
3686  DAVID LUTZ             M3539      513/772     1:00:42     2:06:30     3:17:13     4:23:31   10:07     4:25:13
3687  GLEN LIBRA             M4044      458/655       53:58     1:54:21     2:58:22     4:22:06   10:07     4:25:13
3688  MEGAN THOMPSON         F1934     616/1366     1:00:42     2:06:30     3:17:13     4:23:32   10:07     4:25:14
3689  WILLIAM BROUSSEAU      M5054      249/438       58:05     2:05:36     3:16:23     4:23:10   10:08     4:25:16
3690  BECKY DYKE             F1934     617/1366     1:01:31     2:10:32     3:18:13     4:19:27   10:08     4:25:16
3691  RICK APPELSIES         M3539      514/772       56:38     2:02:18     3:13:42     4:22:15   10:08     4:25:17
3692  RYAN SALINE            M1934     923/1467       59:19     2:04:08     3:13:57     4:20:23   10:08     4:25:18
3693  MICHAEL ALBERT         M1934     924/1467       55:02     1:56:30     3:07:24     4:23:09   10:08     4:25:19
3694  REBECCA KRAUSE         F1934     618/1366       59:19     2:04:09     3:13:58     4:20:24   10:08     4:25:19
3695  CRAIG SKALICKY         M1934     925/1467       58:45     2:06:10     3:18:22     4:22:07   10:08     4:25:19
3696  MEGHAN ELLIOTT         F1934     619/1366     1:02:36     2:11:45     3:19:37     4:19:20   10:08     4:25:19
3697  TRICIA KALLSEN         F1934     620/1366       57:38     2:02:57     3:17:07     4:20:35   10:08     4:25:20
3698  MARK FRITZ             M3539      515/772       54:57     1:58:30     3:12:23     4:23:21   10:08     4:25:20
3699  JENNIFER FEDEL         F1934     621/1366       59:12     2:07:07     3:15:37     4:21:54   10:08     4:25:20
3700  SUE SCHNECKLOTH        F1934     622/1366       59:12     2:07:07     3:15:37     4:21:54   10:08     4:25:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  DOUG PEDERSEN          M1934     926/1467       59:58     2:00:00     3:06:08     4:20:14   10:08     4:25:22
3702  THOMAS HARDING         M3539      516/772       57:59     1:58:35     3:08:01     4:20:55   10:08     4:25:23
3703  BRENDA DANIELS         F3539      190/403       56:48     2:02:53     3:13:47     4:22:40   10:08     4:25:23
3704  STEVEN SACHS           M1934     927/1467       54:31     1:56:22     3:04:22     4:23:50   10:08     4:25:25
3705  JUDY FLETCHER          F5559         7/32       56:51     2:02:11     3:14:57     4:23:40   10:08     4:25:26
3706  CLARK MCCOY            M1934     928/1467       55:05     1:59:39     3:08:33     4:19:51   10:08     4:25:27
3707  RYAN DAHLBY ALBRIGHT   M1934     929/1467     1:02:21     2:09:43     3:15:59     4:22:07   10:08     4:25:29
3708  BOB MAXSON             M4549      391/597       55:34     1:57:35     3:07:59     4:23:11   10:08     4:25:29
3709  RAYMOND DIETER         M3539      517/772     1:00:20     2:07:12     3:14:23     4:17:48   10:08     4:25:31
3710  GEOFFREY GERBER        M1934     930/1467       59:18     2:05:02     3:12:50     4:21:49   10:08     4:25:33
3711  KAREN MIAULT           F1934     623/1366       55:19     1:59:08     3:11:21     4:22:34   10:08     4:25:34
3712  PAUL LANGER            M1934     931/1467       51:07     1:47:10     2:52:22     4:23:56   10:08     4:25:34
3713  SHANNON MCDONOUGH      M1934     932/1467       51:06     1:47:12     2:52:24     4:23:57   10:08     4:25:34
3714  MARK MAYRY             M4549      392/597       56:50     2:04:25     3:17:30     4:24:00   10:08     4:25:35
3715  CLAIR SCHAFF           M4549      393/597       54:50     1:57:43     3:09:24     4:22:54   10:08     4:25:37
3716  STEVEN ROSVOLD         M4044      459/655       56:53     2:13:23     3:20:55     4:24:04   10:08     4:25:37
3717  MIAJA CASSIDY          F1934     624/1366       56:54     2:03:15     3:16:01     4:22:45   10:08     4:25:37
3718  BRENDAN CASSIDY        M3539      518/772       56:53     2:03:15     3:16:02     4:22:45   10:08     4:25:37
3719  JERRY ZANKO            M5054      250/438       55:17     1:55:58     3:06:20     4:22:33   10:08     4:25:37
3720  JOSEPH MILNER          M1934     933/1467       53:00     1:55:51     3:09:59     4:22:28   10:08     4:25:38
3721  NICHOLAS KEPPEL        M1934     934/1467       53:59     1:56:12     2:56:55     4:21:05   10:08     4:25:39
3722  BART APPLETON          M4044      460/655       54:59     1:56:24     3:04:33     4:21:08   10:08     4:25:41
3723  CHERYL TANITA          F1934     625/1366       55:59     2:01:51     3:17:44     4:23:00   10:09     4:25:43
3724  JOHN SKOWRONSKI        M4549      394/597       56:59     1:59:26     3:06:58     4:21:35   10:09     4:25:43
3725  JULIE SCHEFLO          F1934     626/1366       57:02     2:05:39     3:19:00     4:22:47   10:09     4:25:44
3726  SARA JOHNSON           F1934     627/1366       57:03     2:05:40     3:19:00     4:22:48   10:09     4:25:44
3727  AMY BOWMAN             F1934     628/1366     1:01:42     2:08:23     3:12:31     4:20:05   10:09     4:25:45
3728  MATTHEW DUVALL         M4044      461/655       57:55     2:02:32     3:14:07     4:23:22   10:09     4:25:45
3729  RICK WHITTER           M4044      462/655       59:15     2:06:46     3:15:43     4:21:43   10:09     4:25:47
3730  ANDREW JANTZEN         M1934     935/1467       54:29     1:55:18     3:10:35     4:24:41   10:09     4:25:48
3731  JULIA HOSE             F4044      116/276       59:20     2:06:23     3:16:37     4:23:12   10:09     4:25:49
3732  JULIA VASSOLO          F3539      191/403     1:03:10     2:14:03     3:22:32     4:22:43   10:09     4:25:50
3733  PATRICIA CASHMAN       F4549       57/200     1:03:10     2:14:03     3:22:31     4:22:43   10:09     4:25:50
3734  KAYLEEN BENGTSON BERGE F3539      192/403       56:48     2:02:53     3:13:47     4:23:07   10:09     4:25:51
3735  ROBERT MILNE           M3539      519/772       53:50     1:57:22     3:12:16     4:23:57   10:09     4:25:51
3736  SCOTT DAVIS            M1934     936/1467       46:17     1:42:03     2:52:34     4:25:21   10:09     4:25:54
3737  ROBERT KELLY           M1934     937/1467       52:41     1:54:23     3:03:50     4:25:23   10:09     4:25:55
3738  JENNIFER SCHULTZ       F1934     629/1366       59:14     2:05:37     3:14:32     4:22:05   10:09     4:25:55
3739  ANN MARIE VONBANK      F1934     630/1366       59:14     2:05:37     3:14:32     4:22:06   10:09     4:25:55
3740  ROBERT MONSON          M1934     938/1467       58:45     2:06:09     3:18:21     4:22:45   10:09     4:25:57
3741  AMANDA LARSON          F1934     631/1366       58:45     2:06:10     3:18:22     4:22:45   10:09     4:25:57
3742  JOHN HANNA             M5054      251/438       55:54     1:56:52     3:09:49     4:23:23   10:09     4:25:59
3743  KATHLEEN SLAGA         F3539      193/403       59:08     2:07:52     3:19:54     4:25:46   10:09     4:26:00
3744  MICHAEL FRITZ          M3539      520/772     1:02:09     2:11:43     3:19:49     4:23:35   10:09     4:26:03
3745  JAY GUTH               M1934     939/1467       58:13     2:00:00     3:12:43     4:20:14   10:09     4:26:04
3746  JOSEPH SISLEY          M1934     940/1467       58:14     1:59:59     3:12:43     4:20:14   10:09     4:26:04
3747  WADE LOVELL            M1218        13/26       58:13     2:00:00     3:12:44     4:20:14   10:09     4:26:04
3748  SHARON NOLLAN          F3539      194/403     1:01:18     2:08:45     3:21:10     4:24:37   10:09     4:26:04
3749  WILLIAM CONARD         M5559       99/201       56:46     2:00:51                 4:23:40   10:09     4:26:06
3750  DAVID SHANIGHT         M1934     941/1467     1:01:46     2:09:24     3:19:55     4:21:17   10:09     4:26:07
3751  KELLY LADIGES          F1934     632/1366       58:23     2:07:52                 4:24:23   10:09     4:26:07
3752  MERILEE BERNAUER       F1934     633/1366       58:24     2:07:52     3:17:47     4:24:24   10:09     4:26:07
3753  ROBERT SCUTTA          M3539      521/772     1:02:22     2:10:40     3:18:32     4:22:29   10:10     4:26:09
3754  SCOTT LOEHR            M1934     942/1467       59:47     2:05:54     3:13:56     4:20:54   10:10     4:26:11
3755  ANNE HARMS             F3539      195/403       52:50     1:55:58     3:12:22     4:24:03   10:10     4:26:12
3756  BREC HUSEBY            M1934     943/1467       55:23     1:58:47     3:11:38     4:23:19   10:10     4:26:13
3757  MEGAN RYAN             F1934     634/1366       56:49     2:02:25     3:12:37     4:22:22   10:10     4:26:14
3758  CALVIN PETERSON        M6064        24/72       56:12     2:05:55     3:17:22     4:25:42   10:10     4:26:14
3759  GLEN FETTIG            M3539      522/772     1:02:31     2:11:32     3:18:20     4:22:03   10:10     4:26:16
3760  TIM WEIR               M3539      523/772       55:34     1:58:26     3:10:04     4:23:43   10:10     4:26:17
3761  KALO AKINA             F1934     635/1366       56:47     2:02:55     3:12:37     4:22:25   10:10     4:26:17
3762  HOLLY SANDEEN          F1934     636/1366     1:01:26     2:10:25     3:18:57     4:23:41   10:10     4:26:17
3763  JIM STELLON            M3539      524/772       58:06     2:02:08     3:17:53     4:21:46   10:10     4:26:17
3764  HEIDI LYNCH            F1934     637/1366     1:01:26     2:10:25     3:18:57     4:23:41   10:10     4:26:17
3765  KEITH BIANCHI          M1934     944/1467       54:44     1:51:24     2:49:45     4:23:45   10:10     4:26:18
3766  CHRISTINE NAVRATIL     F1934     638/1366     1:01:35     2:09:16     3:18:19     4:22:30   10:10     4:26:20
3767  SUZANNE CARSON         F4549       58/200       55:52     2:01:54     3:13:10     4:23:44   10:10     4:26:22
3768  RICHARD TWOHIG JR      M4549      395/597       53:20     1:55:00     3:06:53     4:21:00   10:10     4:26:23
3769  DAVID LASSEGARD        M4044      463/655       54:22     1:57:31     3:09:31     4:26:09   10:10     4:26:25
3770  FRED CRONENWETT        M3539      525/772       58:06     2:05:58     3:16:53     4:24:55   10:10     4:26:25
3771  JOSEPH GUNYA           M3539      526/772       58:07     2:05:58     3:16:53     4:24:56   10:10     4:26:26
3772  KURT CROHENWETT        M3539      527/772       58:06     2:05:57     3:16:52     4:24:55   10:10     4:26:26
3773  TY RITTER              M3539      528/772       58:06     2:05:58     3:16:53     4:24:56   10:10     4:26:26
3774  STEVE SURBAUGH         M1934     945/1467       59:25     2:09:07     3:14:53     4:21:03   10:10     4:26:28
3775  PAUL HENDRICKSON       M4549      396/597       56:54     2:02:35     3:14:55     4:25:20   10:10     4:26:30
3776  DONALD WITTKE          M4549      397/597       52:37     1:54:56     3:12:33     4:23:01   10:10     4:26:30
3777  PAOLO SANZO            M1934     946/1467       59:31     2:04:57     3:12:30     4:20:59   10:10     4:26:30
3778  SHARON KEENAN          F1934     639/1366       56:33     2:02:06     3:13:41     4:23:28   10:10     4:26:31
3779  MARK HOGGE             M4549      398/597       53:28     1:58:15     3:14:05     4:25:20   10:10     4:26:33
3780  MELVIN WITTE           M5559      100/201       56:33     2:01:49     3:12:18     4:22:56   10:11     4:26:36
3781  ROBERT OLSON           M70UP         4/15       55:36     1:58:30     3:10:14     4:24:28   10:11     4:26:37
3782  JOHN MAGEE             M3539      529/772       59:29     2:02:54     3:10:23     4:21:29   10:11     4:26:38
3783  JIM TOPIE              M4044      464/655       48:53     1:48:25     3:02:02     4:26:14   10:11     4:26:38
3784  MISSY SCHMIDT          F3539      196/403       56:06     2:00:54     3:10:58     4:23:50   10:11     4:26:40
3785  JEREMY PETERSON        M1934     947/1467       48:16     1:45:37     3:03:11     4:22:56   10:11     4:26:41
3786  JAMES BYERS            M4044      465/655       55:25     2:09:00     3:19:31     4:26:32   10:11     4:26:43
3787  WILLIAM SIMMONS SR     M4044      466/655       51:29     1:47:43     2:58:00     4:22:23   10:11     4:26:44
3788  ALISON BISHOP          F3539      197/403       54:20     1:59:54     3:14:45     4:24:37   10:11     4:26:45
3789  HOLLY CROWSER          F1934     640/1366       56:58     2:01:04     3:11:08     4:23:45   10:11     4:26:45
3790  AMY ROGGENBUCK         F1934     641/1366       54:04     2:01:44     3:15:09     4:24:03   10:11     4:26:47
3791  TRICIA STENDER         F1934     642/1366       57:37     2:02:47     3:13:55     4:24:03   10:11     4:26:48
3792  STEVEN KELLY           M4549      399/597       59:39     2:02:48     3:12:30     4:23:41   10:11     4:26:50
3793  JOHN JOLLY             M6064        25/72       57:55     2:00:44     3:06:49     4:22:17   10:11     4:26:53
3794  DAVID JOHNSON          M5054      252/438       59:07     2:05:16     3:14:23     4:22:36   10:11     4:26:56
3795  RYAN LANGEMEIER        M3539      530/772       57:19     2:00:30     3:09:14     4:23:56   10:11     4:26:56
3796  MOLLY SLOAN            F1934     643/1366       55:41     1:59:26     3:08:52     4:24:51   10:11     4:27:00
3797  ALEXANDER SIAGIAN      M1934     948/1467       52:30     1:52:54     3:01:04     4:20:21   10:12     4:27:00
3798  LAURA KESSLER          F3539      198/403       59:59     2:09:35     3:19:42     4:23:39   10:12     4:27:02
3799  RICHARD FORD           M4044      467/655       58:10     2:01:52     3:10:58     4:23:00   10:12     4:27:03
3800  RYAN MCKIBBON          M1934     949/1467     1:00:51     2:08:26     3:18:38     4:22:46   10:12     4:27:03
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3801  ERIC DOYLE             M3539      531/772       55:53     1:58:04     3:04:55     4:24:58   10:12     4:27:06
3802  CARL MELLUM            M4044      468/655       51:04     1:49:36     2:56:37     4:26:00   10:12     4:27:06
3803  BRYAN BERGMAN          M4044      469/655       56:47     1:59:25     3:05:58     4:24:59   10:12     4:27:08
3804  STEPHEN DICKHAUS       M4549      400/597       49:55     1:47:01     2:57:30     4:25:46   10:12     4:27:09
3805  SANDRA WADE            F4549       59/200       52:41     1:56:15     3:03:41     4:25:48   10:12     4:27:09
3806  LAURA OTT              F3539      199/403       57:27     2:02:15     3:12:32     4:21:23   10:12     4:27:10
3807  REBECCA PETERSON       F1934     644/1366       54:27     1:57:42     3:11:01     4:24:36   10:12     4:27:10
3808  BOE CARLSON            M1934     950/1467       57:15     2:00:55     3:08:03     4:23:16   10:12     4:27:12
3809  KENT SPELLMAN          M4549      401/597       59:09     2:06:26     3:17:43     4:24:10   10:12     4:27:13
3810  HOLLY BALFOUR          F1934     645/1366     1:02:21     2:11:25     3:20:59     4:24:32   10:12     4:27:13
3811  GARY BERG              M4549      402/597     1:00:45     2:14:02     3:20:27     4:21:54   10:12     4:27:14
3812  MARTIN JOHNSON         M1934     951/1467       57:10     2:02:41     3:13:58     4:22:03   10:12     4:27:14
3813  COURTNEY BERG          F1218         8/26     1:00:45     2:14:02     3:20:26     4:21:55   10:12     4:27:15
3814  TAMI SHAY              F1934     646/1366     1:00:22     2:08:34     3:17:51     4:22:19   10:12     4:27:18
3815  CAROLYN SPROWLS        F1934     647/1366       55:08     1:59:22     3:10:42     4:24:44   10:12     4:27:19
3816  TAMARA SATHER          F1934     648/1366       56:42     2:00:41     3:09:04     4:22:13   10:12     4:27:20
3817  SCOTT SATHER           M3539      532/772       56:42     2:00:41     3:09:03     4:22:12   10:12     4:27:20
3818  JULIA DERLOSHON        F1934     649/1366       55:52     1:57:54     3:22:07     4:24:19   10:12     4:27:21
3819  COLLEEN CAPPER         F4044      117/276     1:02:33     2:11:58     3:19:44     4:23:31   10:12     4:27:21
3820  SARAH BROWN            F4044      118/276       55:53     1:57:54     3:22:07     4:24:20   10:12     4:27:21
3821  JOHN SMEBY             M5054      253/438       54:14     2:04:31     3:16:15     4:27:15   10:12     4:27:23
3822  PETER LENZEN           M1934     952/1467       56:33     1:54:58     3:06:33     4:22:35   10:12     4:27:24
3823  BENJAMIN DIDNER        M1934     953/1467       49:53     1:51:31     3:08:50     4:22:13   10:12     4:27:26
3824  VALERA BRICKEL         F3539      200/403       57:26     2:03:37     3:15:44     4:24:20   10:12     4:27:26
3825  JILL PINTENS           F1934     650/1366                 2:06:54     3:16:26     4:22:46   10:13     4:27:27
3826  JOHN EIDEN             M3539      533/772       52:45     1:52:11     3:00:56     4:25:02   10:13     4:27:28
3827  STEVEN REUTER          M5054      254/438     1:03:48     2:07:49     3:15:02     4:21:46   10:13     4:27:29
3828  MARY ELLIOTT           F4549       60/200     1:02:36     2:11:46     3:19:37     4:21:32   10:13     4:27:31
3829  MARC PLESE             M1934     954/1467     1:00:30     2:06:36     3:15:59     4:22:06   10:13     4:27:32
3830  ANN MAKI               F1934     651/1366       58:44     2:04:07     3:15:59     4:24:47   10:13     4:27:33
3831  GEOFFREY SMITH         M5054      255/438       54:43     1:56:41     3:06:46     4:23:21   10:13     4:27:33
3832  MICHAEL MEISTERLING    M1934     955/1467       53:14     1:50:20     2:56:41     4:24:22   10:13     4:27:34
3833  MIKE KESTI             M3539      534/772       48:11     1:42:34     2:42:26     4:26:36   10:13     4:27:34
3834  KELLI MESSICK          F1934     652/1366       59:09     2:05:48     3:17:45     4:24:15   10:13     4:27:35
3835  RICHARD KOSTOHRYZ      M4044      470/655       57:24     2:03:27     3:15:54     4:24:26   10:13     4:27:35
3836  STEPHEN LINN           M3539      535/772       55:08     1:56:25     3:11:59     4:25:42   10:13     4:27:36
3837  BRADLEY FICKLE         M4044      471/655       58:46     2:06:10     3:14:22     4:23:27   10:13     4:27:36
3838  BERNIE REIDINGER       M5054      256/438       57:51     2:03:57     3:13:28     4:24:35   10:13     4:27:39
3839  BETH KRENTZ            F4044      119/276     1:03:40     2:10:55     3:20:17     4:24:24   10:13     4:27:41
3840  BRETT HETLAND          M1934     956/1467       53:48     1:55:42     3:05:01     4:23:35   10:13     4:27:41
3841  MICHAEL SCHIEFFER      M4044      472/655     1:05:00     2:12:46     3:19:57     4:23:34   10:13     4:27:45
3842  STEVEN HOMER           M3539      536/772     1:05:01     2:12:46     3:19:58     4:23:35   10:13     4:27:45
3843  KIMBERLY RYAN          F1934     653/1366       59:24     2:07:49     3:16:41     4:24:40   10:13     4:27:45
3844  REBECCA MENZEL         F1934     654/1366       59:41     2:08:18     3:19:40     4:25:28   10:13     4:27:49
3845  ROSS MARSHALL          M3539      537/772       59:36     2:08:28     3:19:50     4:22:24   10:13     4:27:49
3846  CRAIG MARES            M1934     957/1467       55:53     1:59:00     3:09:44     4:23:47   10:13     4:27:50
3847  SONJA LINDQUIST        F1934     655/1366     1:00:44     2:10:37     3:20:33     4:25:02   10:13     4:27:50
3848  MATTHEW BECKMAN        M1934     958/1467       58:09     2:02:40     3:13:01     4:25:46   10:13     4:27:51
3849  MICHAEL SEYFER         M1934     959/1467       53:55     1:56:27     3:14:40     4:25:09   10:13     4:27:52
3850  GREGORY SCHUYLER       M3539      538/772       56:54     1:59:02     3:08:48     4:24:27   10:13     4:27:53
3851  MATTHEW LENZ           M1934     960/1467       56:28     2:03:48     3:12:50     4:27:00   10:14     4:27:55
3852  LORI FORSTNER          F4044      120/276     1:04:39     2:14:10     3:23:32     4:24:13   10:14     4:27:58
3853  JUSTIN PELTZER         M1218        14/26       55:53     2:00:49     3:15:30     4:25:13   10:14     4:28:00
3854  CARL HOIBY             M5054      257/438       53:58     1:58:04     3:08:14     4:26:21   10:14     4:28:01
3855  CAROLYN EAGAN          F1934     656/1366       55:55     2:04:04     3:15:49     4:25:54   10:14     4:28:03
3856  ANTHONY DELUCA         M4549      403/597     1:03:24     2:09:39     3:17:50     4:22:43   10:14     4:28:04
3857  NINOSKA MEYER          F4044      121/276       56:59     2:06:00     3:17:54     4:25:45   10:14     4:28:04
3858  JULIE KLINKER          F3539      201/403       55:27     1:59:00     3:11:37     4:25:48   10:14     4:28:05
3859  KATHRYN LEGRAND        F1934     657/1366       59:51     2:07:24     3:17:24     4:24:03   10:14     4:28:08
3860  NANCY MEENDERING       F1934     658/1366     1:03:24     2:09:38     3:17:51     4:22:48   10:14     4:28:09
3861  KATHLEEN WELCH PATTERS F5054       27/109       56:57     2:00:18     3:09:22     4:22:35   10:14     4:28:10
3862  MICHAEL COEQUYT        M1934     961/1467       57:36     2:02:46     3:14:12     4:25:25   10:14     4:28:10
3863  KAY SCOTT HEIN         F3539      202/403       59:37     2:06:58     3:15:29     4:21:56   10:14     4:28:11
3864  ROBERT ARNOLD          M3539      539/772     1:01:00     2:07:04     3:20:18     4:23:19   10:14     4:28:12
3865  RODNEY BRENNER         M5054      258/438       57:11     2:03:29     3:18:25     4:25:41   10:14     4:28:13
3866  LORIN HATCH            M1934     962/1467       58:15     2:08:13     3:18:17     4:22:47   10:14     4:28:14
3867  NAOMI GORRES           F1934     659/1366       56:57     2:04:39     3:19:08     4:27:06   10:14     4:28:15
3868  JOSEPH ULRICH          M1934     963/1467     1:02:20     2:10:06     3:21:52     4:24:19   10:14     4:28:16
3869  SHAWN DOBBINS          M1934     964/1467       57:45     2:01:32     3:13:32     4:25:52   10:14     4:28:17
3870  SCOTT MELGOSA          M1934     965/1467       54:02     1:55:34     3:07:00     4:24:42   10:14     4:28:18
3871  DAVID ATHEY            M1934     966/1467     1:01:55     2:08:22     3:16:49     4:23:05   10:15     4:28:19
3872  JEANNIE ALBRECHT       F1934     660/1366     1:01:55     2:08:21     3:16:49     4:23:05   10:15     4:28:20
3873  KAREN VAN RITE         F4549       61/200       59:43     2:06:43     3:18:29     4:25:10   10:15     4:28:20
3874  JACK BODER             M5054      259/438       59:18     2:06:23     3:14:20     4:23:34   10:15     4:28:21
3875  JEFFREY MARCH          M1934     967/1467       55:00     2:00:16     3:14:58     4:24:42   10:15     4:28:24
3876  CARLA KANESKI          F3539      203/403       58:09     2:09:10     3:19:13     4:26:22   10:15     4:28:32
3877  VICKIE PONDELL         F1934     661/1366       59:53     2:07:44     3:20:41     4:26:12   10:15     4:28:32
3878  GRANT GIBSON           M5054      260/438       47:50     1:46:30     2:57:20     4:27:56   10:15     4:28:32
3879  BRUCE FRANCK           M1934     968/1467       51:32     1:50:27     3:06:42     4:27:25   10:15     4:28:36
3880  RACHELLE VANDERPLOEG   F1934     662/1366       54:59     1:58:20     3:08:58     4:23:39   10:15     4:28:37
3881  NICHOLAS WEIS          M3539      540/772     1:00:29     2:07:28     3:17:19     4:23:36   10:15     4:28:38
3882  KAREN JOHANSEN MEEKER  F1934     663/1366     1:01:12     2:11:06     3:20:42     4:25:46   10:15     4:28:39
3883  ELISE SUDBECK          F1934     664/1366       57:05     2:05:11     3:18:50     4:25:25   10:15     4:28:40
3884  THEODORE HOMEWOOD      M1934     969/1467       53:23     1:53:18     3:09:04     4:25:44   10:15     4:28:40
3885  MICHAEL CHERMAK        M3539      541/772       55:30     1:57:22     3:08:02     4:26:56   10:15     4:28:42
3886  DEAN BLOCH             M1934     970/1467     1:02:14     2:08:40     3:17:47     4:23:46   10:15     4:28:44
3887  LINDA THRASHER         F3539      204/403       57:54     2:03:56     3:14:27     4:23:08   10:15     4:28:44
3888  BEN NAPOLSKI           M6569         5/30       56:12     2:00:38     3:14:56     4:25:24   10:15     4:28:45
3889  KATHY EMMERLING        F1934     665/1366       58:49     2:05:19     3:17:55     4:26:00   10:16     4:28:46
3890  BRIAN GERTEN           M1934     971/1467       58:50     2:05:21                 4:26:02   10:16     4:28:46
3891  DANIEL SUFKA           M4549      404/597       57:11     2:04:05     3:16:09     4:25:45   10:16     4:28:47
3892  HEIDI BOCK             F1934     666/1366       53:26     1:55:22     3:14:46     4:26:19   10:16     4:28:48
3893  MICHAEL MOLDAL         M1934     972/1467       55:23     1:59:28     3:10:09     4:25:03   10:16     4:28:48
3894  RUSSELL WICKLUND       M3539      542/772       51:53     1:49:21     2:57:14     4:27:44   10:16     4:28:52
3895  WILLIAM NEFF           M1934     973/1467     1:00:41     2:07:27     3:16:36     4:22:49   10:16     4:28:52
3896  WAYNE JENSEN           M4549      405/597       55:32     2:09:54     3:20:16     4:28:17   10:16     4:28:56
3897  JESSICA RAAB           F1934     667/1366     1:02:17     2:12:39     3:23:54     4:25:07   10:16     4:28:56
3898  ROGER BOTTUM           M4044      473/655       56:46     2:01:09     3:09:22     4:25:36   10:16     4:28:57
3899  AMY WOOLSEY            F3539      205/403       59:09     2:06:55     3:19:23     4:26:40   10:16     4:29:00
3900  KEITH HARDY            M3539      543/772     1:01:45     2:07:35     3:16:37     4:25:21   10:16     4:29:01
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3901  ANU SUBBU              F1934     668/1366       54:19     1:57:48     3:09:23     4:26:43   10:16     4:29:02
3902  MARY PERKINS           F3539      206/403     1:00:19     2:09:09     3:19:03     4:24:25   10:16     4:29:03
3903  MICHAEL ANDERSON       M1934     974/1467     1:02:11     2:10:14     3:18:39     4:23:40   10:16     4:29:04
3904  DAVID TOOLEY           M5054      261/438       58:59     2:03:33     3:12:41     4:25:13   10:16     4:29:05
3905  JOCELYN HAFFELE        F1934     669/1366       59:35     2:05:57     3:19:25     4:24:30   10:16     4:29:05
3906  ZACHARY BARTOE         M1934     975/1467     1:00:33     2:06:31     3:17:05     4:23:55   10:16     4:29:08
3907  KENT SIEFFERT          M1934     976/1467       55:03     1:56:29     3:08:21     4:24:19   10:16     4:29:08
3908  JONATHAN HAKE          M4044      474/655       50:43     1:48:02     2:56:25     4:28:05   10:16     4:29:11
3909  THOMAS HELBLING        M1934     977/1467       46:37     1:38:23     2:56:24     4:28:05   10:17     4:29:12
3910  LOREE HORNSTEIN        F4549       62/200       59:28     2:07:24     3:16:58     4:25:25   10:17     4:29:12
3911  KELLY HORNSTEIN        M4549      406/597       59:28     2:06:41     3:16:56     4:25:27   10:17     4:29:13
3912  DAVID HOBSON           M3539      544/772       56:40     2:02:54     3:14:26     4:26:51   10:17     4:29:14
3913  CHAD GERLACH           M1934     978/1467       57:50     2:01:54     3:15:54     4:27:13   10:17     4:29:15
3914  DALE LILLEVOLD         M3539      545/772       55:58     2:00:01     3:14:32     4:26:49   10:17     4:29:17
3915  STEVE MARTI            M5054      262/438       55:29     2:02:16     3:12:42     4:28:44   10:17     4:29:18
3916  PATRICIA AMITRANO      F4549       63/200       56:41     2:03:03     3:16:00     4:26:36   10:17     4:29:18
3917  HAL GENSLER            M5054      263/438       53:50     1:56:11     3:09:30     4:27:21   10:17     4:29:20
3918  LAURIE BAUER           F1934     670/1366       49:30     1:47:08     3:13:38     4:27:52   10:17     4:29:21
3919  JOHN ADAMS             M6064        26/72       55:30     2:01:46     3:16:20     4:28:50   10:17     4:29:23
3920  ROGER TREECE           M4549      407/597       55:34     2:04:34     3:18:05     4:27:05   10:17     4:29:23
3921  SCOTT MALMSTEN         M4044      475/655       57:13     2:02:00     3:14:29     4:26:56   10:17     4:29:23
3922  DONNA TREECE           F4549       64/200       55:34     2:04:35     3:18:05     4:27:06   10:17     4:29:23
3923  GREGG LUNDIN           M3539      546/772       54:37     1:57:58     3:12:56     4:27:34   10:17     4:29:24
3924  ADAM SMITH             M3539      547/772       52:05     1:51:27     3:03:09     4:28:44   10:17     4:29:24
3925  JOHN KIMBERLY          M5054      264/438       54:37     1:58:10     3:13:21     4:27:34   10:17     4:29:25
3926  ELIZABETH CALLAHAN     F3539      207/403       57:50     2:03:10     3:14:16     4:24:37   10:17     4:29:25
3927  CATHY DYBSETTER        F4044      122/276     1:00:23     2:10:29     3:21:47     4:24:48   10:17     4:29:26
3928  CONNIE CARROW          F4549       65/200       54:43     2:01:22     3:18:15     4:27:22   10:17     4:29:26
3929  JERRY LOURIGAN         M3539      548/772     1:04:27     2:19:11     3:24:14     4:23:33   10:17     4:29:26
3930  MARK LAGERGREN         M3539      549/772       47:50     1:50:31     3:18:23     4:28:51   10:17     4:29:27
3931  CHERYL DUSEK           F5054       28/109       57:34     2:04:59     3:17:44     4:26:45   10:17     4:29:29
3932  KRISANNE PEDERSON      F1934     671/1366     1:02:32     2:10:14     3:21:23     4:24:42   10:17     4:29:30
3933  RUSS GOLDSTEIN         M4044      476/655       55:49     1:59:37     3:10:12     4:27:54   10:17     4:29:31
3934  MICHAEL JACOBS         M1934     979/1467       51:55     1:51:08     3:05:30     4:28:39   10:17     4:29:31
3935  ROBIN GARRARD          F1934     672/1366     1:03:03     2:12:10     3:21:46     4:24:41   10:17     4:29:32
3936  JEFFREY PROULX         M1934     980/1467       59:02     2:03:21     3:14:18     4:24:15   10:17     4:29:33
3937  TONY JOHNSON           M4044      477/655       56:32     2:02:37     3:11:56     4:27:05   10:17     4:29:33
3938  RENEE TOMPKINS         F1934     673/1366       58:10     2:03:59     3:16:34     4:24:33   10:17     4:29:37
3939  CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON   M1934     981/1467       58:47     2:01:10     3:10:51     4:24:49   10:17     4:29:37
3940  PARK MUKINA            M5054      265/438       57:05     2:02:07     3:11:43     4:26:37   10:18     4:29:39
3941  MARK ORF               M1934     982/1467       55:31     1:56:42     3:08:49     4:25:34   10:18     4:29:40
3942  CARRIE RENNER          F1934     674/1366       57:39     2:03:57     3:14:25     4:27:21   10:18     4:29:40
3943  WALTER STERRITT        M4549      408/597     1:02:03     2:09:59     3:19:01     4:24:25   10:18     4:29:40
3944  PETER ROBACK           M1934     983/1467       56:01     1:59:34     3:13:45     4:27:12   10:18     4:29:43
3945  SONJA ROBACK           F1934     675/1366       56:03     1:59:33     3:13:46     4:27:12   10:18     4:29:43
3946  MARY ANN ZEMLA         F4549       66/200       56:22     2:01:34     3:12:09     4:24:51   10:18     4:29:44
3947  JACK THOMAS            M4549      409/597       56:23     2:01:34     3:12:09     4:24:51   10:18     4:29:44
3948  SHARIE KUNZ            F3539      208/403       58:46     2:05:30     3:17:00     4:24:07   10:18     4:29:45
3949  THOMAS ELLIOTT         M5559      101/201       56:08     2:01:42     3:11:44     4:27:23   10:18     4:29:45
3950  LINDSAY SCHWAB         F1934     676/1366     1:01:24     2:10:51     3:22:11     4:25:06   10:18     4:29:49
3951  JOHN WEINBERGER        M3539      550/772       56:55     1:59:19     3:08:41     4:25:01   10:18     4:29:49
3952  CASSONDRE BUTEYN       F1934     677/1366       54:32     2:02:21     3:17:59     4:27:54   10:18     4:29:51
3953  NADINE JOHNSON         F1934     678/1366       59:44     2:04:53     3:15:52     4:24:09   10:18     4:29:52
3954  BRYAN PAULSON          M1934     984/1467       53:22     1:55:43     3:16:06     4:27:35   10:18     4:29:53
3955  KENNETH KRUEGER        M3539      551/772       55:36     1:59:14     3:10:41     4:24:58   10:18     4:29:53
3956  HARRIS WALLER          M3539      552/772       58:20     2:04:22     3:13:16     4:26:27   10:18     4:29:54
3957  TRICIA WALLENTINE      F1934     679/1366     1:05:35     2:23:22     3:29:09     4:24:44   10:18     4:29:55
3958  DOUGLAS BECKER         M3539      553/772       56:49     2:05:53     3:15:27     4:27:13   10:18     4:29:56
3959  DONALD FRAYND          M1934     985/1467     1:06:09     2:19:28     3:29:29     4:26:07   10:18     4:29:57
3960  SUSAN MACMENAMIN       F1934     680/1366     1:02:32     2:10:14     3:21:24     4:25:09   10:18     4:29:57
3961  PEGGY TRAGER           F5559         8/32       57:42     2:03:21     3:16:23     4:26:03   10:18     4:29:57
3962  PAMELA PONTZER         F4044      123/276     1:01:15     2:07:42     3:19:07     4:24:13   10:18     4:30:02
3963  SCOTT SCHREINER        M1934     986/1467       56:04     2:03:22     3:15:40     4:24:07   10:18     4:30:02
3964  ROCHELLE MANSON        F1934     681/1366       56:05     2:03:23     3:15:41     4:24:08   10:18     4:30:02
3965  CARA ROSELAND          F1934     682/1366       57:46     2:06:31     3:16:56     4:27:58   10:19     4:30:05
3966  JOSEPH SCHULLER        M1934     987/1467       49:42     1:47:38     3:08:22     4:29:24   10:19     4:30:08
3967  SHAWN BOYLE            M1934     988/1467     1:00:08     2:07:23     3:23:15     4:29:13   10:19     4:30:09
3968  KEITH JOHNSON          M3539      554/772       57:34     2:02:07     3:13:13     4:26:38   10:19     4:30:10
3969  DALE MANION            M5559      102/201       55:36     2:01:50     3:11:45     4:27:20   10:19     4:30:10
3970  MARK ANDERSON          M4044      478/655       52:56     1:56:18     3:12:54     4:29:04   10:19     4:30:11
3971  JEROME HENGY           M4044      479/655       52:08     1:55:58     3:09:42     4:24:20   10:19     4:30:14
3972  BRENDA MILLER          F1934     683/1366       57:31     2:00:38     3:14:13     4:27:43   10:19     4:30:16
3973  CONNIE RICHERT         F4549       67/200       56:23     2:01:13     3:14:45     4:27:04   10:19     4:30:20
3974  KIRK BUDDE             M3539      555/772       58:30     2:03:17     3:09:07     4:26:41   10:19     4:30:20
3975  CRAIG MITCHELL         M3539      556/772       57:39     2:03:21     3:18:05     4:25:37   10:19     4:30:20
3976  DOE ATTIPOE            M4044      480/655       50:55     1:54:16     3:11:17     4:28:02   10:19     4:30:20
3977  JEFFREY STALEY         M1934     989/1467       59:55     2:09:03     3:22:27     4:28:22   10:19     4:30:21
3978  SANDRA TOGSTAD         F4044      124/276       56:03     2:05:20     3:18:27     4:27:36   10:19     4:30:22
3979  JULIE BERG             F3539      209/403     1:00:31     2:06:04     3:16:46     4:24:49   10:19     4:30:22
3980  GREGG STENZEL          M1934     990/1467       59:51     2:04:35     3:15:48     4:24:50   10:19     4:30:22
3981  MICHAEL MCMILLAN       M1934     991/1467       55:55     1:56:40     3:11:54     4:24:47   10:19     4:30:23
3982  ANTHONY ADRIAN         M5054      266/438     1:07:04     2:19:23     3:28:37     4:25:50   10:19     4:30:23
3983  JEFFREY DAVIS          M4549      410/597       58:47     2:00:58     3:12:30     4:26:14   10:19     4:30:26
3984  MARCIA HART            F4549       68/200     1:02:20     2:11:44     3:23:30     4:26:51   10:19     4:30:26
3985  GERALD STEWART         M1934     992/1467       54:36     1:56:17     3:08:35     4:28:29   10:20     4:30:30
3986  STEVEN KLEFSTAD        M1934     993/1467       53:20     1:48:37     3:06:59     4:25:36   10:20     4:30:32
3987  LYNNETTE MELBOSTAD     F3539      210/403       55:38     1:57:56     3:12:35     4:27:27   10:20     4:30:33
3988  WENDY RYCHWALSKI       F1934     684/1366     1:01:23     2:10:50     3:22:09     4:25:49   10:20     4:30:34
3989  JUDY WILLOUGHBY        F4549       69/200       53:20     1:56:37     3:14:13     4:29:27   10:20     4:30:35
3990  GINA CESARETTI         F1934     685/1366     1:03:05     2:12:04     3:22:07     4:27:31   10:20     4:30:36
3991  JOHANNA KNUTSON        F1934     686/1366     1:00:24     2:10:29     3:21:48     4:25:59   10:20     4:30:36
3992  RANDALL SCHUMACHER     M4549      411/597       56:37     2:02:01     3:12:31     4:27:19   10:20     4:30:36
3993  BRIAN OLSON            M1934     994/1467       55:29     1:59:59     3:10:18     4:28:09   10:20     4:30:38
3994  JOSEPH MEYER           M1934     995/1467       52:08     1:52:57     3:05:08     4:28:10   10:20     4:30:39
3995  ARTHUR ALTBUCH         M4549      412/597     1:00:12     2:08:33     3:20:54     4:27:45   10:20     4:30:40
3996  DOUGLAS MEAD           M3539      557/772       51:40     1:52:11     3:03:07     4:28:54   10:20     4:30:42
3997  TERRY OEHRLEIN         M5054      267/438     1:00:29     2:07:21     3:14:29     4:25:41   10:20     4:30:43
3998  SCOTT BENNING          M1934     996/1467     1:00:09     2:07:23     3:23:15     4:29:50   10:20     4:30:46
3999  LAURIE WOODBURY        F4549       70/200       57:10     2:03:07     3:18:27     4:27:14   10:20     4:30:48
4000  RICHARD WOODBURY       M5559      103/201       57:10     2:03:04     3:18:28     4:27:15   10:20     4:30:48

Generated March 23, 2026 at 4:21 AM 40/68



Grandmas Marathon 2001 - Grandmas Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  PAUL GOTTSCHALK        M4044      481/655       56:02     1:57:53     3:12:47     4:28:10   10:20     4:30:51
4002  RICHARD RONAYNE        M5559      104/201       58:33     2:03:58     3:13:20     4:24:46   10:20     4:30:55
4003  ERIC SHERMAN           M3539      558/772     1:02:32     2:15:51     3:25:27     4:27:00   10:20     4:30:55
4004  ALTA PAINTER           F1934     687/1366     1:02:54     2:14:00     3:24:25     4:25:57   10:20     4:30:56
4005  GREGORY WRIGHT         M3539      559/772     1:04:42     2:11:47     3:21:44     4:25:45   10:20     4:30:56
4006  KELLY BRUMM            F4549       71/200     1:00:05     2:08:30     3:22:09     4:27:41   10:21     4:30:57
4007  SUSAN DUN              F1934     688/1366       59:54     2:09:22     3:23:14     4:28:37   10:21     4:30:57
4008  CHRISTOPHER BERGEN     M3539      560/772     1:02:09     2:11:43     3:23:31     4:28:30   10:21     4:30:58
4009  JUNE ASHWORTH          F3539      211/403     1:07:21     2:17:56     3:26:45     4:28:19   10:21     4:30:59
4010  BARBARA SHELLY         F4549       72/200     1:00:40     2:08:00     3:19:24     4:28:20   10:21     4:31:00
4011  RICK BOUWENS           M3539      561/772       54:38     2:03:37     3:16:22     4:28:12   10:21     4:31:01
4012  ROGER FALDE            M5054      268/438       56:53     2:01:00     3:18:46     4:28:33   10:21     4:31:02
4013  BRIAN CROUSE           M3539      562/772       55:55     1:54:33     3:07:52     4:25:35   10:21     4:31:02
4014  KAREN PETERS           F5054       29/109       56:41     2:03:13     3:15:46     4:27:56   10:21     4:31:03
4015  JAMES WHYTE            M5054      269/438       54:30     1:59:59     3:15:45     4:29:04   10:21     4:31:03
4016  MYRA VALDEZ            F1934     689/1366     1:07:20     2:17:56     3:26:45     4:28:24   10:21     4:31:04
4017  RYAN TURNER            M1934     997/1467       55:13     2:00:22     3:09:30     4:29:18   10:21     4:31:07
4018  RYAN HENNE             M3539      563/772                                         4:23:50   10:21     4:31:07
4019  D BROWN                M4044      482/655       59:39     2:05:09     3:12:59     4:23:51   10:21     4:31:07
4020  JEFFREY WILSON         M4549      413/597       59:43     2:04:46     3:14:11     4:25:04   10:21     4:31:07
4021  GENOVEVA VOGL          F4044      125/276       59:48     2:06:38     3:18:00     4:26:44   10:21     4:31:07
4022  GLENN SELL             M5559      105/201       58:42     2:05:44     3:16:45     4:27:37   10:21     4:31:09
4023  CARL SAUER             M4044      483/655       57:31     2:00:23     3:14:02     4:26:48   10:21     4:31:10
4024  PATRICIA CORNELIUS     F4549       73/200       53:02     1:58:53     3:15:59     4:25:51   10:21     4:31:11
4025  TRENTON NELSON         M1934     998/1467       52:55     1:53:20     3:09:11     4:28:54   10:21     4:31:14
4026  NICK RIDGEWAY          M1934     999/1467       55:37     1:56:20     3:08:29     4:28:03   10:21     4:31:15
4027  TIMOTHY SCHWECKE       M1934    1000/1467     1:03:34     2:13:18     3:23:03     4:26:12   10:21     4:31:16
4028  GARY DOVE              M5054      270/438       57:55     2:02:41     3:12:10     4:30:16   10:21     4:31:16
4029  MARIAN STEFFES         F5054       30/109       56:39     2:03:48     3:16:42     4:28:19   10:21     4:31:17
4030  MISSY MCGINTY          F1934     690/1366       55:55     1:59:14     3:13:11     4:28:48   10:21     4:31:17
4031  DIANA JOHNSON          F5054       31/109     1:02:55     2:16:31     3:28:34     4:28:01   10:21     4:31:18
4032  RENEE WILLIAMS         F3539      212/403       59:30     2:06:14     3:17:53     4:26:33   10:21     4:31:19
4033  KEN KOSIC              M1934    1001/1467     1:03:03     2:12:50     3:22:40     4:28:05   10:21     4:31:19
4034  PAT MORELAND           M70UP         5/15       55:43     2:02:00     3:16:36     4:29:18   10:21     4:31:21
4035  GREGORY DOMBAL         M1934    1002/1467       55:13     1:55:09     3:09:42     4:29:23   10:21     4:31:21
4036  MICHAEL OHME           M1934    1003/1467       54:50     1:59:21     3:14:37     4:29:04   10:22     4:31:23
4037  DONNA BEILFUSS         F4549       74/200       56:46     2:04:05     3:16:09     4:27:02   10:22     4:31:24
4038  RALPH CHAPPA           M3539      564/772       59:13     2:06:03     3:17:25     4:27:19   10:22     4:31:26
4039  MICHAEL NOER           M1934    1004/1467       51:33     1:52:00     3:05:55     4:29:34   10:22     4:31:29
4040  FRED WOOLMAN           M5559      106/201       52:59     1:53:51     3:11:43     4:29:38   10:22     4:31:29
4041  HAAKON MIDNESS         M1934    1005/1467     1:02:01     2:09:06     3:18:17     4:27:17   10:22     4:31:30
4042  HEIDI BRIGHT           F1934     691/1366     1:04:42     2:12:44     3:29:24     4:28:57   10:22     4:31:30
4043  ELIZABETH FURCHT       F1934     692/1366     1:02:33     2:07:08     3:17:56     4:26:56   10:22     4:31:31
4044  ANTHONY SCHWARTZ       M1934    1006/1467       55:48     1:57:39     3:12:16     4:29:09   10:22     4:31:31
4045  CRAIG AAMODT           M1934    1007/1467       57:21     2:02:39     3:15:11     4:26:43   10:22     4:31:31
4046  RICK RODGERS           M1934    1008/1467       57:21     2:02:38     3:15:11     4:26:43   10:22     4:31:31
4047  JOHN PULKRABEK         M1934    1009/1467       54:42     1:55:18     3:07:57     4:27:20   10:22     4:31:31
4048  KATIE BERDAN           F1934     693/1366       57:09     2:04:57     3:20:44     4:29:36   10:22     4:31:34
4049  RACHEL VAN HALE        F1934     694/1366     1:03:16     2:14:32     3:27:06     4:28:36   10:22     4:31:34
4050  GREG THOENNES          M3539      565/772       50:12     1:51:12     3:13:04     4:27:54   10:22     4:31:36
4051  MARIA JORDAN           F1934     695/1366       56:50     2:04:21     3:16:18     4:30:16   10:22     4:31:37
4052  PETER RADNITZ          M4549      414/597       57:30     1:59:08     3:06:49     4:25:20   10:22     4:31:37
4053  TONYA DUNN             F1934     696/1366     1:00:59     2:12:34     3:24:37     4:28:16   10:22     4:31:41
4054  BRIAN ROOT             M5054      271/438     1:01:04     2:04:43     3:05:47     4:26:54   10:22     4:31:43
4055  AL MILLER              M5054      272/438       51:20     1:52:46     3:07:04     4:29:04   10:22     4:31:47
4056  MELINDA BJERSTEDT      F1934     697/1366       53:53     1:55:52     3:14:22     4:28:44   10:22     4:31:47
4057  THOMAS KOBIERSKI       M5054      273/438       57:33     2:05:27     3:16:44     4:30:34   10:22     4:31:47
4058  AMY SHACKELFORD        F1934     698/1366       51:49     1:56:05     3:18:58     4:29:47   10:22     4:31:49
4059  DEWAYNE HENDRICKSON    M1934    1010/1467       55:48     2:01:19     3:13:18     4:27:53   10:23     4:31:50
4060  CHRIS WOELFFL          F4044      126/276       59:06     2:06:20     3:19:53     4:27:47   10:23     4:31:52
4061  TIA LARSON             F4549       75/200     1:01:07     2:12:20     3:25:19     4:29:39   10:23     4:31:53
4062  WILLIAM KLINGEL        M4044      484/655       55:41     1:56:17     3:05:46     4:26:47   10:23     4:31:54
4063  TARA SYRING            F1934     699/1366     1:05:30     2:14:39     3:23:40     4:26:31   10:23     4:31:55
4064  SEAN CANNEY            M4044      485/655       51:45     2:01:27     3:12:15     4:27:37   10:23     4:31:56
4065  ROSS RENARD            M1934    1011/1467       59:02     2:01:21     3:15:03     4:28:50   10:23     4:31:56
4066  KOREENA RENARD         F1934     700/1366       59:01     2:01:21     3:15:02     4:28:50   10:23     4:31:57
4067  ANDREW LINDELL         M1934    1012/1467     1:00:05     2:11:42     3:23:45     4:27:39   10:23     4:31:57
4068  SARAH LANG             F1934     701/1366     1:00:06     2:11:43     3:23:37     4:27:39   10:23     4:31:57
4069  SUSAN STELMA           F4549       76/200       57:46     2:02:22     3:17:28     4:26:39   10:23     4:31:57
4070  JENNIFER PIRKL         F1934     702/1366       59:38     2:07:45     3:21:28     4:30:13   10:23     4:31:59
4071  PAUL FIXELL            M3539      566/772       57:04     1:59:05     3:08:39     4:27:44   10:23     4:32:00
4072  STEVEN CARLSON         M5054      274/438       55:04     2:08:23     3:18:10     4:31:27   10:23     4:32:01
4073  KIRSTIN HOLBECK        F1934     703/1366       59:23     2:03:59     3:14:24     4:28:48   10:23     4:32:01
4074  STEVEN LEUNG           M1934    1013/1467       44:43     1:36:04     2:46:23     4:31:22   10:23     4:32:02
4075  JAN ROHDE              F6064          2/9       54:16     1:59:43     3:14:54     4:30:13   10:23     4:32:02
4076  JEFFERY THOMAS         M1934    1014/1467     1:03:33     2:13:18     3:23:03     4:27:00   10:23     4:32:04
4077  KERRIE ROEBER          F1934     704/1366       57:27     2:02:05     3:13:19     4:29:25   10:23     4:32:05
4078  RICK LARSON            M4044      486/655       56:56     2:01:45     3:14:18     4:30:39   10:23     4:32:07
4079  ELIZABETH WELLS        F1934     705/1366       56:28     2:03:48     3:18:21     4:31:11   10:23     4:32:07
4080  RON YEZZI              M6064        27/72       57:33     2:01:44     3:13:24     4:30:23   10:23     4:32:08
4081  SALLY KUKKO            F5054       32/109     1:01:04     2:10:56     3:20:59     4:30:12   10:23     4:32:11
4082  ANNA PEDERSEN          F1934     706/1366     1:00:50     2:07:34     3:21:00     4:30:13   10:23     4:32:11
4083  DONN BOYER             M1934    1015/1467       56:02     1:58:06     3:11:10     4:29:46   10:23     4:32:11
4084  AMY GOETSCH            F3539      213/403       58:40     2:05:37     3:17:53     4:27:13   10:23     4:32:13
4085  CHRIS WRECZA           M1934    1016/1467       56:26     1:59:43     3:10:40     4:28:43   10:24     4:32:15
4086  BARBARA TRIA           F4044      127/276       58:45     2:06:11     3:17:36     4:28:06   10:24     4:32:16
4087  LISA PARKIN            F1934     707/1366       56:18     2:02:22     3:19:09     4:30:25   10:24     4:32:16
4088  TIMOTHY PARKIN         M1934    1017/1467       56:17     2:02:21     3:19:08     4:30:25   10:24     4:32:16
4089  CAROL WHARTON          F4044      128/276     1:01:57     2:11:44     3:22:55     4:28:26   10:24     4:32:18
4090  ERIC ROBINSON          M1934    1018/1467       53:18     1:52:56                 4:30:40   10:24     4:32:19
4091  KRIS ANGERTHAL         F1934     708/1366     1:01:34     2:10:24     3:21:41     4:28:11   10:24     4:32:20
4092  ROBERT RAVENCAMP       M1934    1019/1467     1:03:03     2:12:50     3:22:40     4:29:06   10:24     4:32:21
4093  VINCENT ROHR           M5559      107/201       53:19     1:58:04     3:12:57     4:30:41   10:24     4:32:22
4094  AARON PETERSON         M1934    1020/1467       59:25     2:06:51     3:17:18     4:27:37   10:24     4:32:22
4095  RAY COYER              M6064        28/72       57:38     2:04:19     3:16:13     4:27:58   10:24     4:32:22
4096  PAUL EPNER             M5054      275/438       59:14     2:07:19     3:22:46     4:30:01   10:24     4:32:23
4097  TAMMY KLANDER          F1934     709/1366     1:01:41     2:10:04     3:22:48     4:28:11   10:24     4:32:26
4098  STEPHEN BEATTY         M5054      276/438     1:00:43     2:07:57     3:15:57     4:25:25   10:24     4:32:26
4099  TROY BERGMANN          M1934    1021/1467       56:36     2:00:03     3:10:46     4:29:39   10:24     4:32:29
4100  EDWARD MAY             M5054      277/438       47:26     1:44:53     3:01:40     4:31:44   10:24     4:32:33
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4101  KEVIN LAWLER           M3539      567/772       58:52     2:04:20     3:14:30     4:28:24   10:24     4:32:34
4102  ROBERT MCCLOUGHAN      M4549      415/597     1:01:50     2:10:45     3:22:01     4:29:11   10:24     4:32:34
4103  CHRIS HOLLAND          F1934     710/1366     1:02:58     2:11:31     3:22:03     4:28:20   10:24     4:32:34
4104  ALLAN HOLTZ            M5054      278/438     1:07:04     2:18:50     3:29:29     4:28:02   10:24     4:32:35
4105  BRUCE WARNDAHL         M4044      487/655       54:53     1:57:22     3:15:38     4:30:06   10:24     4:32:37
4106  RONALD SCHRUPP         M3539      568/772       44:22     1:39:46     2:57:22     4:32:27   10:24     4:32:38
4107  ALAN BASHOR            M5054      279/438     1:07:55     2:17:55     3:26:23     4:29:58   10:24     4:32:38
4108  MICHAEL KELLY          M3539      569/772       56:12     1:57:54     3:01:04     4:27:17   10:24     4:32:38
4109  JEFFREY JACKSON        M1934    1022/1467       58:02     2:06:32     3:20:18     4:28:45   10:24     4:32:40
4110  TARA REA               F1934     711/1366       58:03     2:06:33     3:20:18     4:28:46   10:24     4:32:40
4111  BOBBIE BOXETH          F5054       33/109       59:24     2:06:32     3:16:11     4:29:54   10:24     4:32:41
4112  AARON ANDERSON         M1934    1023/1467     1:00:53     2:08:01     3:12:46     4:26:50   10:25     4:32:42
4113  BARBARA GOLDMAN        F5054       34/109       59:19     2:10:02     3:23:01     4:30:10   10:25     4:32:43
4114  LEAH CHURCHMAN         F1934     712/1366       59:21     2:09:33     3:20:44     4:29:05   10:25     4:32:47
4115  GINA MASON HABERLIN    F3539      214/403       56:39     2:03:36     3:17:58     4:27:34   10:25     4:32:47
4116  DOUGLAS WALLIN OD      M3539      570/772     1:00:29     2:09:00     3:20:56     4:29:29   10:25     4:32:47
4117  AMY BUCKMEIER          F1934     713/1366       59:02     2:04:42     3:17:41     4:30:03   10:25     4:32:50
4118  TROY ANDERSON          M1934    1024/1467       59:03     2:04:43     3:17:42     4:30:04   10:25     4:32:50
4119  DAVID ROWLEY           M4549      416/597     1:05:02     2:09:45     3:17:10     4:28:09   10:25     4:32:52
4120  AARON BOURDON          M1934    1025/1467       49:04     1:52:35     3:18:30     4:32:04   10:25     4:32:54
4121  FARIS AHMAD            M1934    1026/1467       59:06     2:07:26     3:19:01     4:29:54   10:25     4:32:55
4122  JOHN SHONYO            M5054      280/438       57:58     2:02:14     3:14:27     4:27:34   10:25     4:32:56
4123  KEVIN WALSH            M4044      488/655       58:18     2:05:11     3:19:47     4:30:05   10:25     4:32:57
4124  RUSSELL MCGUIRE        M1934    1027/1467     1:00:23     2:10:58     3:24:27     4:29:04   10:25     4:33:00
4125  BILL FULLERTON         M3539      571/772       58:12     2:04:48     3:16:48     4:31:06   10:25     4:33:01
4126  JENNIFER SUICH         F1934     714/1366       56:42     2:05:56     3:19:57     4:30:03   10:25     4:33:03
4127  JEREMY MILLER          M1934    1028/1467       53:17     1:54:41     3:15:51     4:30:50   10:25     4:33:05
4128  JERRY WILLIAMS         M5559      108/201       56:55     2:02:52     3:16:16     4:30:32   10:25     4:33:05
4129  LAURI MILLER           F1934     715/1366       53:17     1:54:41     3:15:51     4:30:50   10:25     4:33:05
4130  KATHLEEN ANDREWS       F5559         9/32       57:59     2:09:53     3:24:39     4:30:53   10:25     4:33:07
4131  MARK ANDREWS           M5054      281/438       57:59     2:09:52     3:24:32     4:30:53   10:25     4:33:07
4132  JOSH THARALDSON        M1934    1029/1467       56:06     1:58:58     3:15:43     4:30:52   10:25     4:33:07
4133  ROBERT MCGONAGLE       M4549      417/597     1:00:30     2:07:57     3:17:19     4:28:08   10:26     4:33:08
4134  KEITH RACHEY           M1934    1030/1467       57:59     2:01:33     3:13:28     4:29:48   10:26     4:33:09
4135  CRAIG HAHN             M4044      489/655       49:59     1:54:00     3:14:43     4:32:07   10:26     4:33:09
4136  STU MOORE              M1934    1031/1467                             3:13:28     4:29:49   10:26     4:33:09
4137  EDWARD CROWLEY         M5054      282/438       58:51     2:05:16     3:18:16     4:28:00   10:26     4:33:12
4138  JANA BIRKESTRAND       F1934     716/1366       55:31     2:02:15     3:15:30     4:30:12   10:26     4:33:13
4139  SUZANNE LOWRIE         F3539      215/403       53:42     1:56:06     3:09:18     4:31:32   10:26     4:33:13
4140  PATTY STESKA           F4549       77/200       53:42     1:56:06     3:09:17     4:31:31   10:26     4:33:13
4141  MARY LABOSSIERE        F1934     717/1366       59:38     2:07:22     3:20:46     4:27:09   10:26     4:33:15
4142  WILLIAM SCHROEDER      M4549      418/597       57:12     2:02:44     3:18:06     4:31:52   10:26     4:33:15
4143  KERRI RUTTER           F1934     718/1366       55:30     2:00:20     3:15:55     4:28:20   10:26     4:33:16
4144  JOHN STOFFEL           M3539      572/772       57:23     2:03:47     3:16:28     4:32:50   10:26     4:33:18
4145  CANDY WHITE            F3539      216/403     1:01:42     2:10:41     3:21:45     4:28:52   10:26     4:33:19
4146  KENNETH PRATLEY        M4044      490/655     1:04:08     2:19:01     3:29:37     4:30:17   10:26     4:33:21
4147  SUSAN KLEE             F1934     719/1366       58:52     2:05:51     3:19:08     4:27:51   10:26     4:33:21
4148  STAN KING              M4044      491/655     1:04:08     2:19:01     3:29:37     4:30:18   10:26     4:33:21
4149  KERRY JEWELL           F3539      217/403       59:32     2:01:39     3:17:32     4:31:45   10:26     4:33:23
4150  HOLLY BENTZ            F1934     720/1366     1:00:17     2:09:46     3:22:56     4:31:37   10:26     4:33:23
4151  MICHELLE SUTHERLAND    F3539      218/403     1:00:16     2:09:45     3:22:55     4:31:36   10:26     4:33:23
4152  MICHAEL WOLD           M3539      573/772       58:27     2:02:57     3:14:34     4:27:23   10:26     4:33:24
4153  MICHAEL DILLON         M1934    1032/1467       56:05     1:58:11     3:12:09     4:29:10   10:26     4:33:25
4154  LYLE QUIMBY            M4549      419/597       53:34     1:54:57     3:09:34     4:31:45   10:26     4:33:27
4155  MICHAEL SANDUSKY       M5054      283/438       54:01     1:53:12     3:08:40     4:28:05   10:26     4:33:28
4156  BRAD WARNE             M3539      574/772     1:03:56     2:15:08     3:26:29     4:30:20   10:26     4:33:29
4157  JOHN YOUNG             M5054      284/438       50:10     1:55:50     3:10:48     4:32:31   10:26     4:33:29
4158  GREGG DAHLGREN         M1934    1033/1467       59:16     2:06:40     3:16:21     4:28:54   10:26     4:33:29
4159  ERIN OLSON             F1934     721/1366     1:03:56     2:15:09     3:26:29     4:30:20   10:26     4:33:29
4160  SEAN DYER              M3539      575/772       57:37     2:03:47     3:17:32     4:30:38   10:26     4:33:30
4161  ROBERT LEVIN           M5054      285/438     1:02:22     2:11:38     3:23:52     4:28:32   10:26     4:33:33
4162  JOHN GOLDFINE          M4549      420/597       56:12     2:01:03     3:15:57     4:31:12   10:27     4:33:34
4163  DOROTHY CRAVENS        F1934     722/1366       59:48     2:08:54     3:21:27     4:30:21   10:27     4:33:34
4164  ANITA KERR             F3539      219/403       59:45     2:09:26     3:22:41     4:29:06   10:27     4:33:34
4165  CASEY GRUNEWALD        M1934    1034/1467     1:00:12     2:04:04     3:14:50     4:27:41   10:27     4:33:35
4166  LISA RAMACHER          F1934     723/1366     1:00:12     2:04:04     3:14:50     4:27:41   10:27     4:33:35
4167  KATYA GORDON           F1934     724/1366     1:01:35     2:09:44     3:20:18     4:29:07   10:27     4:33:37
4168  MARK GORDON            M4044      492/655     1:01:35     2:09:44     3:20:18     4:29:07   10:27     4:33:37
4169  ERIC HENNESSY          M1934    1035/1467     1:00:51     2:08:26     3:18:40     4:29:21   10:27     4:33:39
4170  ROBERT CHADWICK        M4044      493/655       59:42     2:04:45     3:13:08     4:27:35   10:27     4:33:39
4171  WILLIAM KARLS          M1934    1036/1467       59:43     2:06:34     3:18:48     4:30:49   10:27     4:33:41
4172  MICHELLE YOUNG         F1934     725/1366       54:11     1:59:17     3:15:47     4:31:48   10:27     4:33:43
4173  KEVIN QUINN            M1934    1037/1467     1:01:40     2:10:41     3:26:19     4:29:20   10:27     4:33:43
4174  ANNE WRIGHT            F3539      220/403       56:41     1:59:45     3:13:10     4:28:46   10:27     4:33:45
4175  JILL WINCHESTER        F1934     726/1366       55:11     2:01:08     3:19:58     4:31:35   10:27     4:33:47
4176  CHRISTIAN BALAMUT      M5054      286/438     1:03:11     2:09:28     3:19:44     4:29:54   10:27     4:33:47
4177  EMILY HENRY            F1934     727/1366       57:45     2:01:54     3:13:04     4:28:02   10:27     4:33:48
4178  JENNIFER JANKE         F1934     728/1366       55:56     2:00:24     3:12:14     4:31:05   10:27     4:33:48
4179  RICHARD MAYERCHAK      M4549      421/597       59:03     2:02:46     3:16:52     4:30:55   10:27     4:33:49
4180  LUTHER PHILAYA         M4044      494/655       58:50     2:06:48     3:18:57     4:30:56   10:27     4:33:49
4181  CINDY BIEDERMAN        F4044      129/276       58:50     2:06:49     3:18:57     4:30:56   10:27     4:33:49
4182  LOUISE HOLBERT         F3539      221/403       59:15     2:06:49     3:18:58     4:30:56   10:27     4:33:50
4183  STEPHEN HENNESSY       M1934    1038/1467       58:58     2:07:10                 4:30:01   10:27     4:33:50
4184  JANAE PETERSON         F1934     729/1366       58:14     2:03:30     3:17:29     4:31:28   10:27     4:33:50
4185  STEPHEN TIGHT          M1934    1039/1467       58:58     2:07:09     3:21:19     4:30:03   10:27     4:33:53
4186  JENNIFER SULLIVAN      F1934     730/1366       58:55     2:05:00     3:16:40     4:29:21   10:27     4:33:55
4187  STEPHANIE LESIECKI     F4044      130/276     1:00:45     2:09:34     3:24:54     4:31:29   10:27     4:33:58
4188  BILL KREGER            M4044      495/655     1:00:42     2:09:31     3:24:51     4:31:27   10:27     4:33:58
4189  KARLA REHBERG          F4044      131/276     1:03:31     2:14:05     3:24:56     4:27:53   10:28     4:34:00
4190  ROYAL JOHNSON          M5559      109/201     1:00:05     2:08:53     3:21:00     4:30:10   10:28     4:34:00
4191  ARTHUR HOSTERT         M5054      287/438       59:50     2:10:27     3:23:02     4:30:27   10:28     4:34:02
4192  AMY KAPPELE            F1934     731/1366     1:04:24     2:13:52     3:22:03     4:30:09   10:28     4:34:03
4193  DANA MELROE            M3539      576/772       55:56     1:54:32     3:17:01     4:28:36   10:28     4:34:04
4194  JAMIE RIEGER           M1934    1040/1467     1:04:11     2:16:26     3:27:04     4:28:16   10:28     4:34:05
4195  LISA NOVOTNY           F4044      132/276       58:01     2:05:01     3:16:18     4:30:40   10:28     4:34:07
4196  GRETCHEN O'BRIEN       F1934     732/1366       56:24     2:01:54     3:17:11     4:31:15   10:28     4:34:10
4197  COLLEEN HAVLIN         F1934     733/1366       57:45     2:06:10     3:19:42     4:32:13   10:28     4:34:10
4198  JOEL ERICKSON          M1934    1041/1467       50:11     1:46:58     2:54:49     4:32:49   10:28     4:34:11
4199  JOLENE DEJARLAIS       F1934     734/1366       56:50     2:01:02     3:19:15     4:30:19   10:28     4:34:11
4200  KAREN NASELIUS         F4044      133/276     1:02:01     2:12:58     3:23:40     4:28:30   10:28     4:34:12
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4201  AMY CRENSHAW           F1934     735/1366       51:37     1:54:59     3:20:25     4:29:33   10:28     4:34:12
4202  SUSAN HILAL            F1934     736/1366     1:04:20     2:14:49     3:25:23     4:28:27   10:28     4:34:13
4203  BILL MURPHY            M4549      422/597       57:11     2:03:20     3:17:22     4:31:43   10:28     4:34:15
4204  PEG NELSON             F4549       78/200       56:56     2:02:34     3:21:07     4:30:38   10:28     4:34:17
4205  JOHN MURRAY            M5559      110/201       54:17     2:07:54     3:17:17     4:26:49   10:28     4:34:18
4206  JESSICA JANISCH        F1934     737/1366       54:18     1:58:41     3:11:40     4:33:17   10:28     4:34:21
4207  PHYLLIS CURCURU        F1934     738/1366     1:00:23     2:10:59     3:24:27     4:30:25   10:28     4:34:21
4208  JAMES MATHERS          M5054      288/438     1:03:03     2:09:25     3:19:00     4:28:44   10:28     4:34:22
4209  KEVIN WORMUTH          M1934    1042/1467     1:00:54     2:08:39     3:21:33     4:28:16   10:28     4:34:22
4210  JOSEPH MILLINER        M5559      111/201       56:43     1:59:36     3:10:29     4:32:15   10:28     4:34:23
4211  CARL CARVER            M3539      577/772       59:43     2:05:34     3:14:52     4:30:22   10:28     4:34:23
4212  DAVID KALINA           M5054      289/438       56:24     2:03:53     3:19:50     4:33:09   10:29     4:34:26
4213  WENDY MEJIA            F1934     739/1366       58:51     2:10:25     3:23:16     4:30:42   10:29     4:34:28
4214  ANDREW SHELTON         M3539      578/772       59:19     2:04:58     3:16:19     4:31:17   10:29     4:34:28
4215  DIANA JOHNSON          F1934     740/1366     1:01:16     2:11:09     3:22:54     4:32:05   10:29     4:34:29
4216  KELLI THOMPSON         F3539      222/403     1:01:44     2:10:13     3:25:43     4:30:26   10:29     4:34:30
4217  ROBERTA FISCHER        F4044      134/276     1:01:44     2:10:14     3:25:44     4:30:26   10:29     4:34:30
4218  JACK MAHER             M3539      579/772     1:01:44     2:10:12     3:25:43     4:30:26   10:29     4:34:30
4219  ALLAN LEVI             M4044      496/655     1:04:02     2:18:17     3:27:43     4:30:34   10:29     4:34:31
4220  JACK RUBINO            M5054      290/438       58:29     2:07:52     3:22:42     4:31:49   10:29     4:34:31
4221  CHRISTOPHER KORKOWSKI  M3539      580/772     1:02:42     2:09:27     3:18:42     4:29:35   10:29     4:34:33
4222  MARY WYSOCKI           F4549       79/200     1:00:33     2:11:50     3:25:42     4:28:55   10:29     4:34:34
4223  SUZANNE HAVEKOST       F1934     741/1366       57:20     2:05:48     3:21:09     4:32:02   10:29     4:34:36
4224  KIM JAN                F4044      135/276     1:00:42     2:10:03     3:22:36     4:28:39   10:29     4:34:37
4225  ANN ROEN               F1934     742/1366       55:54     2:04:04     3:20:30     4:32:27   10:29     4:34:37
4226  RUSSELL SORENSON       M4044      497/655       42:07     1:32:56     2:36:28     4:34:28   10:29     4:34:38
4227  DAVID VANDERLEEST      M3539      581/772     1:02:15     2:11:30     3:24:44     4:31:04   10:29     4:34:39
4228  JO VAN ARKEL           F4044      136/276       54:36     2:00:30     3:16:17     4:32:27   10:29     4:34:40
4229  PAUL OLSON             M1934    1043/1467       49:55     1:51:24     3:11:58     4:31:01   10:29     4:34:41
4230  JONATHAN BACH          M1934    1044/1467     1:05:51     2:13:16     3:23:50     4:30:21   10:29     4:34:41
4231  LORI NICHOLS           F4044      137/276       57:09     2:05:47     3:20:15     4:32:16   10:29     4:34:45
4232  MATTHEW WEBB           M1934    1045/1467       54:52     1:54:58     3:14:27     4:29:43   10:29     4:34:45
4233  JEREMY YUREK           M1934    1046/1467       48:21     1:44:37     3:11:52     4:33:25   10:29     4:34:45
4234  GREGORY PETERSON       M1934    1047/1467     1:00:43     2:10:03     3:22:36     4:28:47   10:29     4:34:45
4235  TOM PAVLOVICH          M3539      582/772     1:00:43     2:10:03     3:22:36     4:28:47   10:29     4:34:46
4236  THOMAS DRISCOLL        M1934    1048/1467       53:47     1:56:28     3:09:03     4:30:09   10:29     4:34:47
4237  DONALD HARDIE          M4549      423/597       58:52     2:06:54     3:17:44     4:31:01   10:29     4:34:47
4238  LARRY ETTER            M4044      498/655       56:28     1:58:56     3:12:15     4:31:39   10:29     4:34:48
4239  DAVID HELPHREY         M6064        29/72       58:26     2:07:23     3:20:53     4:32:45   10:29     4:34:49
4240  JACQUELINE CONLAN      F3539      223/403     1:01:52     2:15:25     3:26:30     4:30:41   10:29     4:34:50
4241  SHERLEY MACLEAN        F4044      138/276       57:59     2:06:46     3:20:26     4:31:13   10:29     4:34:51
4242  FRANCIS MORICE         M1934    1049/1467       55:53     1:54:00     3:10:14     4:29:04   10:30     4:34:52
4243  L CATHERINE BENOTTO    F4549       80/200       58:25     2:08:17     3:23:06     4:31:01   10:30     4:34:55
4244  STEPHEN KLOPP          M4549      424/597       57:22     2:05:15     3:21:01     4:33:34   10:30     4:34:59
4245  ADAM BERRY             M1934    1050/1467     1:03:01     2:14:42     3:26:54     4:29:53   10:30     4:35:03
4246  JEREMY KERSTEN         M1934    1051/1467     1:03:02     2:14:42     3:26:54     4:29:54   10:30     4:35:03
4247  RONALD KNOSHAUG        M5559      112/201       59:40     2:07:00     3:17:54     4:30:49   10:30     4:35:04
4248  PETER MCGRAW           M3539      583/772     1:00:20     2:09:04     3:21:18     4:30:48   10:30     4:35:11
4249  DALE WARZECHA          M3539      584/772       56:35     2:00:52     3:13:13     4:28:20   10:30     4:35:11
4250  BRIAN NEIL             M4549      425/597       54:46     1:58:00     3:10:41     4:33:24   10:30     4:35:15
4251  JOHN BILLIG            M4044      499/655       54:46     1:58:00     3:10:41     4:33:25   10:30     4:35:15
4252  RICHARD HEIL           M4549      426/597     1:00:49     2:12:55     3:24:18     4:30:32   10:30     4:35:15
4253  HUGH BRADLEY           M4044      500/655       50:12     1:51:26     3:12:43     4:34:55   10:30     4:35:16
4254  SHELLEY BRAGELMAN      F3539      224/403       55:54     2:02:33     3:18:02     4:32:32   10:30     4:35:16
4255  KEVIN ZIMMER           M4549      427/597       53:43     1:55:24     3:14:16     4:33:22   10:30     4:35:18
4256  JAMES HINZ             M1934    1052/1467       57:59     1:59:15     3:14:52     4:30:51   10:31     4:35:20
4257  ELLEN WALTHOUR         F1934     743/1366       56:40     2:02:20     3:19:57     4:32:21   10:31     4:35:21
4258  CAROL WIDRA            F3539      225/403       56:59     2:05:34     3:23:00     4:32:52   10:31     4:35:21
4259  FRANK NELSON           M1934    1053/1467       58:16     1:59:40     3:06:45     4:29:29   10:31     4:35:26
4260  BARBARA DOUBEK         F4044      139/276     1:01:59     2:10:08     3:21:38     4:30:46   10:31     4:35:26
4261  SCOTT BEAUDRY          M1934    1054/1467       53:54     1:55:40     3:13:34     4:32:30   10:31     4:35:28
4262  NIKKA NOHL             F1934     744/1366       59:55     2:07:20     3:19:59     4:31:52   10:31     4:35:29
4263  BRIAN HEBEISEN         M1934    1055/1467       55:35     2:01:42     3:17:46     4:32:37   10:31     4:35:31
4264  NICOLLE SOMMERFIELD    F1934     745/1366       55:34     2:01:41     3:17:46     4:32:37   10:31     4:35:31
4265  MIKE POTT              M3539      585/772     1:00:45     2:09:03     3:20:46     4:31:05   10:31     4:35:33
4266  JOHN BRUNS             M5054      291/438       54:03     1:58:34     3:06:15     4:34:08   10:31     4:35:34
4267  DONALD SNYDER          M5559      113/201       59:50     2:08:53     3:23:17     4:32:58   10:31     4:35:35
4268  PAUL SPAULDING         M4044      501/655     1:00:58     2:11:14     3:23:52     4:30:58   10:31     4:35:36
4269  MEGAN GRINNELL         F1934     746/1366     1:00:58     2:11:14     3:23:52     4:30:58   10:31     4:35:36
4270  KEVIN DOYLE            M5054      292/438     1:00:40     2:07:44     3:20:28     4:30:35   10:31     4:35:36
4271  MELVIN WILLIAMS        M3539      586/772       54:11     1:59:42     3:21:06     4:34:05   10:31     4:35:36
4272  ERIC MALSAM            M1934    1056/1467     1:01:49     2:10:04     3:21:16     4:29:38   10:31     4:35:38
4273  CASSANDRA SIMPSON      F1934     747/1366       54:47     2:02:23     3:18:53     4:33:59   10:31     4:35:42
4274  ELIZA SWANSON          F1218         9/26       58:10     2:03:12     3:19:14     4:31:33   10:31     4:35:44
4275  TODD VANDECAR          M3539      587/772       59:03     2:06:37     3:19:46     4:31:48   10:31     4:35:45
4276  JILL FITE              F1934     748/1366       58:49     2:06:57     3:22:24     4:34:16   10:32     4:35:45
4277  TRICIA VOGT            F1934     749/1366       53:06     1:57:43     3:11:50     4:35:05   10:32     4:35:45
4278  BRUCE ABERNATHY        M3539      588/772     1:04:40     2:16:07     3:27:42     4:30:37   10:32     4:35:46
4279  DAWN LARSON            F3539      226/403       58:43     2:05:26     3:20:16     4:32:51   10:32     4:35:47
4280  TIMOTHY CARLSON        M4044      502/655       56:54     2:01:28     3:15:55     4:31:27   10:32     4:35:47
4281  JERRY SOMBKE           M6569         6/30       53:36     1:58:45     3:13:10     4:35:15   10:32     4:35:48
4282  DAVID GAVINSKI         M4044      503/655     1:00:34     2:11:50     3:25:43     4:30:12   10:32     4:35:50
4283  PAULA GORDON           F4044      140/276       59:32     2:10:05     3:23:58     4:32:00   10:32     4:35:51
4284  DEBBY BOCNUK           F4549       81/200       57:38     2:03:57     3:22:14     4:33:37   10:32     4:35:51
4285  MIKE MACHUS            M4044      504/655       54:37     2:00:06     3:16:56     4:34:08   10:32     4:35:51
4286  CHELSEY LANGLAND       F1934     750/1366       55:11     1:58:51     3:14:24     4:33:26   10:32     4:35:52
4287  ROBERT FINN            M1934    1057/1467       53:57     1:56:37     3:05:12     4:34:14   10:32     4:35:53
4288  THOMAS KELLY           M3539      589/772       55:17     1:58:00     3:16:58     4:33:53   10:32     4:35:54
4289  THOMAS HIGLEY          M4549      428/597       58:37     2:04:29     3:16:47     4:32:11   10:32     4:35:54
4290  ERIN FUCHS             F1934     751/1366       54:25     1:57:32     3:13:02     4:34:15   10:32     4:35:55
4291  SCOTT WISELY           M3539      590/772     1:01:12     2:09:30     3:21:30     4:30:39   10:32     4:35:56
4292  PAUL HERMAN            M1934    1058/1467       59:20     2:06:01     3:23:24     4:32:10   10:32     4:36:04
4293  CONNIE DENOR           F4549       82/200     1:01:25     2:08:54     3:22:02     4:32:27   10:32     4:36:04
4294  MARGARET BENUA         F4044      141/276       58:41     2:06:11     3:18:47     4:31:56   10:32     4:36:05
4295  BARB EGELAND           F3539      227/403       57:18     2:04:43     3:23:13     4:32:15   10:32     4:36:10
4296  FREDDIE MORRIS         M3539      591/772       59:38     2:08:50     3:22:59     4:31:13   10:33     4:36:12
4297  MICHAEL SCHWERTFEGER   M4044      505/655       59:34     2:07:23     3:18:56     4:31:29   10:33     4:36:12
4298  KATE FORSTER           F4044      142/276     1:00:07     2:09:27     3:22:36     4:33:22   10:33     4:36:13
4299  BRIAN GONSALVES        M1934    1059/1467     1:01:59     2:13:27     3:23:54     4:32:37   10:33     4:36:13
4300  RICHARD GARCIA         M1934    1060/1467     1:02:00     2:13:27     3:23:56     4:32:38   10:33     4:36:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4301  JOAN MOEN              F4549       83/200     1:01:24     2:09:28     3:22:47     4:33:19   10:33     4:36:14
4302  MAUREEN TWIGG          F5054       35/109     1:04:41     2:16:29     3:27:43     4:30:59   10:33     4:36:15
4303  JAMES ESSE             M4044      506/655     1:04:46     2:15:31     3:22:37     4:30:25   10:33     4:36:16
4304  JAMES WATTS            M3539      592/772       52:09     1:57:16     3:17:50     4:35:02   10:33     4:36:16
4305  JENNY KANE             F1934     752/1366     1:00:58     2:12:34     3:24:36     4:32:53   10:33     4:36:19
4306  KENT ROERS             M1934    1061/1467     1:02:36     2:09:53     3:23:41     4:32:14   10:33     4:36:22
4307  NICOLE MUMMA           F1218        10/26       54:43     2:02:55     3:18:27     4:32:35   10:33     4:36:23
4308  BECKY MOHR             F4044      143/276       59:30     2:09:31     3:23:58     4:32:33   10:33     4:36:24
4309  CHRISTINE ALFANO       F1934     753/1366     1:02:02     2:09:54     3:23:02     4:31:53   10:33     4:36:24
4310  DAVID SUNNARBORG       M3539      593/772     1:02:32     2:09:51     3:23:19     4:31:44   10:33     4:36:25
4311  PHILIP LEE             M1934    1062/1467       55:02     2:05:08     3:23:52     4:35:58   10:33     4:36:26
4312  BILL LEE               M5054      293/438       55:01     2:05:07     3:23:52     4:35:58   10:33     4:36:26
4313  JOSEPH OCEL            M1934    1063/1467       54:22     1:57:15     3:14:47     4:32:36   10:33     4:36:36
4314  JULIE WARD             F4044      144/276       59:38     2:08:17     3:21:02     4:34:52   10:34     4:36:39
4315  ANNE GRADE             F4549       84/200     1:00:18     2:08:46     3:20:54     4:34:04   10:34     4:36:39
4316  DONNA WOLD             F3539      228/403       57:13     2:04:46     3:24:30     4:35:12   10:34     4:36:39
4317  HEATHER QUAM           F1934     754/1366       59:30     2:06:11     3:20:50     4:32:22   10:34     4:36:40
4318  ABU KAMARA             M4549      429/597       46:48     1:49:38     3:12:46     4:34:01   10:34     4:36:40
4319  JILL HENTGES           F1934     755/1366     1:04:07     2:18:34     3:30:46     4:33:06   10:34     4:36:43
4320  MARY BERGEN SOLMON     F4549       85/200     1:02:10     2:12:02     3:23:31     4:34:17   10:34     4:36:44
4321  ROBERT JACOBS          M1934    1064/1467       53:08     1:54:02     3:09:19     4:34:54   10:34     4:36:47
4322  DIANE PALKERT          F3539      229/403       56:21     2:02:48     3:20:16     4:30:46   10:34     4:36:49
4323  SHERRI PICKERING       F3539      230/403     1:07:20     2:17:59     3:26:45     4:34:09   10:34     4:36:50
4324  MINDY HAMER            F1934     756/1366     1:08:27     2:20:45     3:29:56     4:32:08   10:34     4:36:52
4325  BRETT DAVIS            M1934    1065/1467       58:14     2:04:40     3:19:32     4:35:33   10:34     4:36:53
4326  JASON HELGESON         M1934    1066/1467     1:00:15     2:06:07     3:16:39     4:31:21   10:34     4:36:53
4327  ARNOLD KASTANEK        M6064        30/72       52:43     1:55:32     3:15:10     4:36:41   10:34     4:36:57
4328  JENNIFER THORSON       F1934     757/1366     1:03:17     2:13:06     3:25:29     4:33:23   10:34     4:37:03
4329  NANCY TOKAR            F3539      231/403       59:21     2:05:30     3:19:28     4:33:58   10:34     4:37:03
4330  LOREN RAMM             M5054      294/438       56:09     2:02:46     3:18:34     4:36:51   10:35     4:37:05
4331  DANIEL KINGSLEY        M1934    1067/1467       57:21     1:59:58     3:12:18     4:31:05   10:35     4:37:07
4332  CHRISTOPHER SMITH      M1934    1068/1467       57:20     1:59:56     3:12:18     4:31:06   10:35     4:37:08
4333  ANN FOSTER             F3539      232/403     1:00:25     2:09:08     3:21:53     4:32:43   10:35     4:37:09
4334  LUCY FISHER            F1934     758/1366       53:24     2:00:12     3:18:29     4:35:14   10:35     4:37:09
4335  JOHN HANSEN            M4549      430/597     1:02:53     2:13:35     3:26:08     4:33:21   10:35     4:37:11
4336  ALLEN ANDERSON         M6064        31/72       58:22     2:08:39     3:24:34     4:35:13   10:35     4:37:12
4337  J KAGOL                M5054      295/438       58:03     2:04:24     3:21:53     4:33:57   10:35     4:37:12
4338  MELANIE ROUSE          F1934     759/1366       57:24     2:07:43     3:24:15     4:35:24   10:35     4:37:13
4339  DUKE DUKICH            M6064        32/72       57:29     2:03:47     3:20:53     4:35:55   10:35     4:37:16
4340  DOUG VAN NISPEN        M4549      431/597     1:00:19     2:06:06     3:19:41     4:33:22   10:35     4:37:17
4341  NICHOLAS CONANT        M1218        15/26       58:01     2:06:02     3:25:05     4:34:31   10:35     4:37:20
4342  GLENN HALL             M4044      507/655       53:16     1:57:17     3:15:47     4:36:33   10:35     4:37:20
4343  FRANK PETEK            M5054      296/438     1:00:27     2:08:18     3:19:27     4:31:39   10:35     4:37:24
4344  JILL JOHNSON           F1934     760/1366     1:01:51     2:13:06     3:26:41     4:31:49   10:35     4:37:24
4345  ANN SHEEHAN            F3539      233/403     1:01:49     2:13:06     3:26:41     4:31:49   10:35     4:37:25
4346  KATHY LARSEN           F4549       86/200       57:47     2:05:21     3:19:18     4:36:06   10:36     4:37:32
4347  KIM KARKOSKA           F3539      234/403       59:58     2:09:35     3:22:39     4:34:10   10:36     4:37:33
4348  KIMBERLY MCMICHAEL     F1934     761/1366     1:03:11     2:12:46     3:27:07     4:32:04   10:36     4:37:34
4349  BEN JONJAK             M1934    1069/1467       53:40     2:03:18     3:27:25     4:36:51   10:36     4:37:36
4350  MARY FICKLE            F3539      235/403       58:46     2:06:10     3:16:20     4:33:28   10:36     4:37:37
4351  JAN DOEBBERT           M4549      432/597       58:29     2:03:07     3:15:38     4:35:00   10:36     4:37:38
4352  SHERRY JOHNSON         F3539      236/403     1:07:03     2:20:13     3:30:32     4:31:01   10:36     4:37:38
4353  JODY LESSARD           F4549       87/200     1:00:15     2:13:39     3:27:01     4:34:47   10:36     4:37:39
4354  JOHANNA DOTY           F1218        11/26     1:01:58     2:10:47     3:22:20     4:34:41   10:36     4:37:39
4355  DALE ODEGARD           M3539      594/772       55:18     1:57:11     3:08:43     4:34:41   10:36     4:37:41
4356  KIRK NELSON            M4044      508/655     1:01:18     2:09:51     3:21:22     4:32:20   10:36     4:37:42
4357  DENNIS DUSSIK          M1934    1070/1467       58:44     2:07:57     3:21:20     4:33:00   10:36     4:37:43
4358  LYNN DUSSIK            F1934     762/1366       58:44     2:07:56     3:21:19     4:33:00   10:36     4:37:44
4359  AMY RENKEN             F1934     763/1366     1:03:54     2:13:18     3:26:13     4:32:04   10:36     4:37:44
4360  SHERRY BOUTCHER        F3539      237/403       59:52     2:08:10     3:21:17     4:32:31   10:36     4:37:45
4361  DAVID BOUTCHER         M3539      595/772       57:48     2:04:25     3:18:18     4:32:31   10:36     4:37:45
4362  PATRICK SHERER         M4044      509/655     1:00:49     2:08:33     3:16:58     4:32:16   10:36     4:37:48
4363  ROGER CARLSON          M6064        33/72     1:00:09     2:07:02     3:17:40     4:32:47   10:36     4:37:48
4364  KARL BENSON            M3539      596/772       52:47     1:53:25     3:10:52     4:33:33   10:36     4:37:50
4365  BONITA MICHAELSON      F1934     764/1366     1:00:58     2:12:34     3:24:37     4:34:24   10:36     4:37:50
4366  KACEY CLOUES           F1934     765/1366       54:39     1:58:26     3:14:35     4:35:41   10:36     4:37:52
4367  THOMAS MCCOY           M3539      597/772     1:00:20     2:09:10     3:23:33     4:33:17   10:36     4:37:55
4368  DWIGHT CARMAN          M5559      114/201     1:05:21     2:12:07     3:19:19     4:34:35   10:37     4:37:56
4369  NICK KANESKI           M1934    1071/1467     1:05:20     2:12:06     3:19:22     4:34:35   10:37     4:37:57
4370  CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON    M1934    1072/1467       51:22     1:57:38     3:11:57     4:37:13   10:37     4:37:57
4371  JIM SANDOR             M3539      598/772       55:16     2:00:11     3:18:53     4:36:50   10:37     4:37:58
4372  PAUL FLANDERS          M3539      599/772       59:11     2:03:31     3:15:15     4:33:45   10:37     4:38:01
4373  JOYCE TRIO             F3539      238/403       59:22     2:05:29     3:19:41     4:35:00   10:37     4:38:04
4374  MIRIAM O'BRIEN         F3539      239/403     1:01:09     2:11:21     3:26:36     4:34:39   10:37     4:38:05
4375  KATHY PICKERING        F4044      145/276     1:07:20     2:17:58     3:26:44     4:35:24   10:37     4:38:05
4376  DEAN SONSALLA          M1934    1073/1467     1:06:16     2:23:25     3:31:38     4:33:54   10:37     4:38:06
4377  KATHRYN BESCH          F1934     766/1366     1:03:06     2:12:45     3:25:44     4:35:03   10:37     4:38:07
4378  JOHN PETERS            M5054      297/438     1:07:33     2:23:33     3:32:36     4:34:23   10:37     4:38:07
4379  ANGELA NORTH           F1934     767/1366       59:23     2:07:31     3:23:34     4:35:11   10:37     4:38:09
4380  PETER BOEVER           M4044      510/655     1:06:31     2:22:17     3:33:08     4:33:42   10:37     4:38:11
4381  JAMALYN PECHANEC       F1934     768/1366     1:07:20     2:18:18     3:29:03     4:35:31   10:37     4:38:12
4382  VINCENT MUNIZZA        M4044      511/655     1:00:29     2:10:47     3:26:07     4:33:10   10:37     4:38:13
4383  ELIZABETH LIVINGSTON   F4044      146/276       55:20     2:00:46     3:12:49     4:36:10   10:37     4:38:13
4384  BRIAN HILD             M4044      512/655     1:02:24     2:12:40     3:25:14     4:34:22   10:37     4:38:16
4385  MIKE BENGEN            M3539      600/772     1:01:23     2:09:36     3:28:17     4:32:58   10:37     4:38:17
4386  SCOTT ARNE             M3539      601/772       58:35     2:07:19     3:22:57     4:35:23   10:37     4:38:18
4387  MARIA PHILBIN          F1934     769/1366       58:35     2:07:19     3:22:57     4:35:23   10:37     4:38:18
4388  MATTHEW MACHAIEK       M1934    1074/1467     1:01:28     2:10:26     3:18:58     4:35:43   10:37     4:38:19
4389  JEFFREY GURSKY         M1934    1075/1467       59:16     2:07:37     3:22:17     4:33:22   10:37     4:38:19
4390  CINDY SCHMIDT          F3539      240/403     1:04:55     2:16:22     3:26:51     4:33:55   10:37     4:38:20
4391  WILLIAM GROVER         M4549      433/597     1:07:31     2:25:39     3:34:17     4:35:18   10:37     4:38:21
4392  DAVID HOLDER           M6064        34/72       58:12     2:02:16     3:11:19     4:32:49   10:37     4:38:22
4393  BARRY WHIPKEY          M4549      434/597     1:00:37     2:08:24     3:18:32     4:33:46   10:38     4:38:23
4394  REBECCA INMAN          F4044      147/276     1:03:48     2:18:08     3:28:58     4:34:15   10:38     4:38:23
4395  IRENE MAUE             F1934     770/1366     1:05:02     2:18:52     3:32:17     4:34:24   10:38     4:38:25
4396  TARA GUNDERSON         F1934     771/1366     1:01:11     2:08:05     3:19:09     4:32:44   10:38     4:38:25
4397  EMILY HECKSEL          F1934     772/1366     1:01:10     2:08:04     3:19:09     4:32:44   10:38     4:38:26
4398  JOHN GRANT             M5054      298/438       55:37     1:58:26     3:15:06     4:33:26   10:38     4:38:28
4399  DAN SEEMAN             M3539      602/772       59:37     2:04:20     3:11:27     4:33:26   10:38     4:38:31
4400  BRIAN GRYNIEWSKI       M1934    1076/1467       59:56     2:11:50     3:22:01     4:32:47   10:38     4:38:32
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4401  MICHELLE ABELSON       F1934     773/1366       59:56     2:11:50     3:22:00     4:32:47   10:38     4:38:33
4402  MARIE FIEDLER          F1218        12/26       55:14     1:56:48     3:20:48     4:34:50   10:38     4:38:33
4403  PAM SOLBERG TAPPER     F4549       88/200       57:36     2:06:08     3:20:23     4:37:11   10:38     4:38:34
4404  DAWN BOONE             F1934     774/1366       52:38     1:57:16     3:18:20     4:35:23   10:38     4:38:34
4405  THOMAS BROWN           M1934    1077/1467     1:07:42     2:20:36     3:30:54     4:32:10   10:38     4:38:35
4406  TRISHA HEILMAN         F1934     775/1366     1:07:42     2:20:36     3:30:54     4:32:10   10:38     4:38:36
4407  KENDRA RUBBRIGHT       F1934     776/1366     1:01:31     2:12:46     3:26:01     4:34:51   10:38     4:38:36
4408  BRIAN HILLSTEAD        M1934    1078/1467     1:03:39     2:09:42     3:17:47     4:32:36   10:38     4:38:37
4409  LEANNE SCOFIELD        F1934     777/1366     1:00:48     2:07:37     3:18:34     4:35:18   10:38     4:38:38
4410  MICHAEL STIFF          M4549      435/597       59:47     2:08:32     3:21:51     4:35:00   10:38     4:38:40
4411  JOSHUA HECKSEL         M1934    1079/1467     1:01:09     2:08:03     3:19:10     4:32:59   10:38     4:38:41
4412  HEIDI HECKSEL          F1934     778/1366     1:01:10     2:08:04     3:19:11     4:33:00   10:38     4:38:41
4413  CRAIG KOSSEN           M4044      513/655       55:46     2:03:39     3:22:11     4:35:36   10:38     4:38:43
4414  THOMAS RONCHETTI       M4549      436/597       56:18     2:05:23     3:22:08     4:36:32   10:38     4:38:45
4415  PEGGY MILLER           F4044      148/276       59:10     2:09:34     3:23:33     4:35:53   10:38     4:38:45
4416  KATHERINE O'DONNELL    F4044      149/276       58:03     2:05:39     3:21:12     4:35:03   10:38     4:38:46
4417  JANICE TURNER          F4044      150/276       57:19     2:09:50     3:24:18     4:35:37   10:38     4:38:46
4418  VICKI TRIDGELL         F5559        10/32     1:00:17     2:11:47     3:27:21     4:35:10   10:38     4:38:47
4419  MARK TONN              M3539      603/772       58:15     2:02:04     3:19:24     4:35:29   10:38     4:38:47
4420  ELIZABETH COUCHMAN     F1934     779/1366     1:03:12     2:12:47     3:27:08     4:33:19   10:39     4:38:49
4421  WALTER CROTHERS        M1934    1080/1467       58:59     2:04:36     3:19:08     4:34:37   10:39     4:38:51
4422  PAULA RUNDE            F1934     780/1366       59:27     2:11:13     3:27:10     4:35:59   10:39     4:38:51
4423  CAROL KACZMAREK        F3539      241/403       54:54     2:04:23     3:19:59     4:35:23   10:39     4:38:53
4424  MARK KACZMAREK         M4044      514/655       54:53     2:04:24     3:19:59     4:35:24   10:39     4:38:53
4425  ANDY LIA               M6064        35/72       56:19     2:06:58     3:24:53     4:38:19   10:39     4:38:54
4426  DAVID PESSENDA JR      M3539      604/772       56:28     2:03:06     3:19:59     4:35:47   10:39     4:38:54
4427  SAIDI SIMBA            M1934    1081/1467       56:42     1:59:16     3:13:55     4:37:09   10:39     4:38:55
4428  PAUL KRZESINSKI        M1934    1082/1467       41:08     1:28:49     3:07:06     4:38:43   10:39     4:38:56
4429  JOSEPH SANDIN          M1934    1083/1467     1:06:17     2:08:51     3:20:10     4:34:27   10:39     4:38:56
4430  JOSEPH MYSLAJEK        M4549      437/597       54:43     1:57:49     3:16:25     4:35:52   10:39     4:38:57
4431  PAMELA CUTSHALL        F4549       89/200       59:48     2:06:15     3:16:13     4:34:44   10:39     4:38:58
4432  GAIL MUSOLF            F1934     781/1366     1:03:25     2:16:17     3:28:47     4:33:52   10:39     4:38:59
4433  STEVEN SOLA            M3539      605/772       56:39     2:01:08     3:18:27     4:35:51   10:39     4:39:00
4434  JOEL WHITLOCK          M1934    1084/1467       55:47     1:55:20     3:15:22     4:34:55   10:39     4:39:04
4435  MARK WATERMAN          M1934    1085/1467       55:49     1:55:20     3:15:24     4:34:56   10:39     4:39:04
4436  BOB GUZEK              M1934    1086/1467       54:54     1:58:05     3:18:53     4:34:55   10:39     4:39:05
4437  MICHAEL BOULEY         M5054      299/438     1:00:57     2:12:26     3:27:08     4:37:47   10:39     4:39:05
4438  LINDA SAEHR            F4044      151/276       54:53     1:58:06     3:18:54     4:34:56   10:39     4:39:05
4439  MICHELE ANDERSON       F1934     782/1366     1:00:30     2:06:23     3:19:21     4:34:31   10:39     4:39:06
4440  VALERIE ROMBERG        F4549       90/200       57:18     2:03:28     3:16:47     4:36:45   10:39     4:39:08
4441  ELAINE MILLER          F5054       36/109     1:01:08     2:09:40     3:21:37     4:33:45   10:39     4:39:09
4442  JASON ORNE             M1934    1087/1467       50:58     1:52:06     3:12:08     4:37:32   10:39     4:39:09
4443  GEORGE KRZESINSKI      M5054      300/438     1:02:27     2:12:58     3:25:46     4:35:21   10:39     4:39:11
4444  JULIE MCCORMICK        F1934     783/1366     1:00:44     2:10:01     3:23:27     4:32:57   10:39     4:39:13
4445  SCOTT WAGNER           M3539      606/772     1:00:04     2:06:59     3:16:31     4:33:35   10:39     4:39:14
4446  JOSE QUINTANILLA       M1934    1088/1467     1:00:02     2:06:50     3:17:00     4:33:35   10:39     4:39:14
4447  REGAN BLOMME           F1934     784/1366     1:00:29     2:15:40     3:27:56     4:35:08   10:40     4:39:15
4448  LILITH REEVES          F5054       37/109     1:00:50     2:08:43     3:21:24     4:35:21   10:40     4:39:15
4449  LAURIE LINHART         F3539      242/403       59:52     2:04:57     3:19:23     4:35:53   10:40     4:39:15
4450  TERRY PALLESEN         M4549      438/597       53:43     1:57:01     3:15:08     4:33:42   10:40     4:39:19
4451  JENNIFER RYAN          F1934     785/1366       55:41     2:01:23     3:23:07     4:37:23   10:40     4:39:22
4452  DAVID WALGREN          M4549      439/597     1:02:08     2:09:30     3:22:54     4:36:02   10:40     4:39:22
4453  GENELL LEMLEY          F3539      243/403       55:53     2:02:20     3:17:10     4:37:02   10:40     4:39:25
4454  KATHY KINNE            F3539      244/403       54:43     2:00:57     3:17:09     4:37:02   10:40     4:39:25
4455  CARLAN MILLER          M4044      515/655       55:00     1:56:37     3:09:15     4:38:52   10:40     4:39:25
4456  EDWIN TEAGLE           M4549      440/597       55:02     1:56:38     3:09:17     4:38:54   10:40     4:39:25
4457  RICHARD RENIKOFF       M4044      516/655       54:43     2:00:58     3:14:52     4:37:03   10:40     4:39:25
4458  JOSHUA LUCAS           M1934    1089/1467       50:25     1:49:26     3:09:24     4:38:04   10:40     4:39:26
4459  GAIL VUKAD             F4549       91/200       59:57     2:12:41     3:24:07     4:33:33   10:40     4:39:26
4460  JEANNE MCCURNIN        F4549       92/200       52:21     1:55:20     3:10:05     4:35:29   10:40     4:39:27
4461  FRED MCCURNIN          M5559      115/201       54:57     1:58:22     3:12:59     4:38:38   10:40     4:39:27
4462  RACHEL ANDERSON        F1934     786/1366     1:05:42     2:16:42     3:26:25     4:35:28   10:40     4:39:27
4463  DEANNA SCHAEFER        F1934     787/1366     1:02:16     2:14:51     3:30:47     4:35:40   10:40     4:39:28
4464  DAVID AESCHLIMAN       M5054      301/438       50:56     1:54:13     3:11:48     4:38:16   10:40     4:39:29
4465  HOWARD SLUSHER         M6064        36/72       59:43     2:09:03     3:24:39     4:38:32   10:40     4:39:39
4466  JANE MAULA             F4549       93/200       53:16     2:01:40     3:19:44     4:37:52   10:40     4:39:39
4467  CORRIE KROPELNICKI     F1934     788/1366       58:02     2:04:12     3:23:02     4:34:43   10:40     4:39:40
4468  JACKQUELYN OMDOLL      F4044      152/276       57:15     2:05:55     3:23:15     4:36:52   10:41     4:39:41
4469  ERIC HOFFMAN           M1934    1090/1467       56:42     2:03:42     3:21:06     4:35:30   10:41     4:39:43
4470  SUSAN JANSSEN          F4549       94/200       54:05     2:00:12     3:21:07     4:38:12   10:41     4:39:44
4471  JODI HECKEL            F3539      245/403       58:18     2:06:50     3:20:42     4:34:55   10:41     4:39:47
4472  SCOTT SMITH            M3539      607/772       51:55     1:50:53     2:54:04     4:35:45   10:41     4:39:47
4473  MATTHEW WARREN         M1934    1091/1467       47:38     1:51:45     3:20:05     4:38:50   10:41     4:39:47
4474  ALLEN HOLMSTROM        M4549      441/597     1:01:00     2:10:07     3:23:52     4:35:14   10:41     4:39:48
4475  BETH CORR              F3539      246/403     1:03:50     2:15:08     3:28:27     4:33:40   10:41     4:39:51
4476  DUTCH BARRETT          M1934    1092/1467       52:35     1:57:05     3:14:37     4:38:39   10:41     4:39:51
4477  PETER KLAUSLER         M3539      608/772     1:01:18     2:11:52     3:24:42     4:37:16   10:41     4:39:51
4478  TERRY SMID             M4549      442/597       57:49     2:03:31     3:17:57     4:35:32   10:41     4:39:55
4479  MARY SCHERMANN         F1934     789/1366     1:01:00     2:09:50     3:24:31     4:35:32   10:41     4:39:56
4480  MELVIN SCHERMANN       M4044      517/655     1:00:57     2:10:27     3:24:28     4:35:29   10:41     4:39:56
4481  STEVEN DOLD            M4549      443/597     1:03:01     2:11:33     3:23:45     4:34:25   10:41     4:39:57
4482  KATHERINE GUEVARA      F1934     790/1366     1:01:46     2:10:09     3:24:08     4:34:26   10:41     4:39:58
4483  LORI BRANLEY           F3539      247/403     1:00:18     2:06:08     3:19:42     4:36:06   10:41     4:40:00
4484  RANDY IRWIN            M1934    1093/1467       57:09     2:04:50     3:21:11     4:31:51   10:41     4:40:00
4485  KAREN WEBER            F1934     791/1366     1:00:55     2:07:05     3:18:10     4:35:21   10:41     4:40:01
4486  DAVID SLIFKA           M1934    1094/1467       59:20     2:03:17     3:19:54     4:35:27   10:41     4:40:02
4487  LYNNE KRUEGER          F5054       38/109     1:01:33     2:11:38     3:23:54     4:34:07   10:41     4:40:03
4488  JANET HAUSKEN          F3539      248/403       59:08     2:06:05     3:23:50     4:34:25   10:41     4:40:04
4489  ANASTASIA PIEDA        F1934     792/1366       55:54     2:05:39     3:24:53     4:38:51   10:41     4:40:05
4490  REBECCA MUELLER        F1934     793/1366       59:17     2:07:37     3:22:18     4:35:10   10:42     4:40:07
4491  LISA BOROS             F1934     794/1366       54:59     2:00:16     3:23:56     4:36:43   10:42     4:40:08
4492  DENNIS NIEMI           M4549      444/597       55:27     2:00:29     3:14:02     4:39:46   10:42     4:40:10
4493  HERBERT START          M6569         7/30       57:11     2:05:36     3:22:11     4:37:28   10:42     4:40:15
4494  STEVE RHOLL            M5054      302/438       49:35     1:52:50     3:18:09     4:39:42   10:42     4:40:16
4495  BONNIE HUMM            F5054       39/109     1:01:51     2:11:22     3:24:06     4:34:55   10:42     4:40:17
4496  MERION KNIGHT          F6064          3/9     1:01:52     2:11:22     3:24:08     4:34:56   10:42     4:40:17
4497  SUSAN BARAN            F3539      249/403     1:01:51     2:11:22     3:24:06     4:34:56   10:42     4:40:17
4498  JULIE HERTZOG          F3539      250/403       56:32     2:05:00     3:22:20     4:38:20   10:42     4:40:20
4499  JAMES MEREDIG          M4044      518/655       52:35     1:51:53     3:01:55     4:39:01   10:42     4:40:20
4500  ADRIENNE VOORHEES      F1934     795/1366     1:03:46     2:13:35     3:27:08     4:35:51   10:42     4:40:21
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4501  DIANE GRIGG            F4549       95/200     1:02:08     2:12:35     3:25:36     4:34:38   10:42     4:40:21
4502  SARA OSELL             F1934     796/1366     1:03:36     2:18:06     3:28:47     4:36:11   10:42     4:40:22
4503  RACHEL WESTERMEYER     F1934     797/1366     1:06:50     2:17:38     3:30:01     4:35:11   10:42     4:40:22
4504  WILLIAM BISEK          M4044      519/655       58:11     2:03:45     3:17:18     4:38:10   10:42     4:40:23
4505  VIET LE                M1934    1095/1467       58:08     2:03:12     3:21:06     4:37:37   10:42     4:40:23
4506  LYNN SADLER            F1934     798/1366       55:22     1:58:32     3:19:36     4:38:10   10:42     4:40:24
4507  DANIEL WILLIAMSON      M1934    1096/1467       53:41     1:52:56     3:13:31     4:38:28   10:42     4:40:28
4508  SHAWN RATH             M1934    1097/1467       54:57     2:01:13     3:20:12     4:38:00   10:42     4:40:30
4509  PEGGY BROOKS           F4549       96/200       55:32     2:00:33     3:16:59     4:35:34   10:42     4:40:30
4510  BRIAN RATH             M1934    1098/1467       54:57     2:01:14     3:20:13     4:38:00   10:42     4:40:30
4511  ERIC HURST             M1934    1099/1467       59:43     2:07:26     3:22:09     4:37:34   10:42     4:40:30
4512  SYLVIA KAMPA           F3539      251/403     1:00:07     2:08:42     3:23:16     4:36:40   10:42     4:40:30
4513  SANDRA ERICKSON        F4549       97/200     1:01:08     2:09:51     3:23:16     4:34:28   10:42     4:40:31
4514  MARK STERK             M1934    1100/1467       57:11     2:03:14     3:18:24     4:38:00   10:42     4:40:33
4515  THOMAS HANSEN          M3539      609/772       58:50     2:04:51     3:18:31     4:35:41   10:43     4:40:33
4516  ERIC JOHANNES          M1934    1101/1467     1:04:28     2:17:17     3:31:31     4:36:37   10:43     4:40:34
4517  LESLI HINES            F3539      252/403     1:00:18     2:09:50     3:25:04     4:37:59   10:43     4:40:34
4518  KIMBERLY ADAMS         F1934     799/1366     1:01:46     2:11:49     3:23:39     4:37:09   10:43     4:40:34
4519  PAUL RUGG              M5054      303/438     1:01:27     2:08:58     3:19:31     4:36:29   10:43     4:40:35
4520  MATTHEW FRANK          M3539      610/772       54:12     1:56:52     3:14:23     4:39:04   10:43     4:40:37
4521  DAVID FRUCHTMAN        M3539      611/772       50:27     1:47:35     2:57:03     4:39:28   10:43     4:40:37
4522  YVETTE MULLEN          F1934     800/1366     1:08:07     2:22:49     3:35:37     4:35:48   10:43     4:40:38
4523  KWOK FOO LAI           M1934    1102/1467     1:02:53     2:11:59     3:24:00     4:35:11   10:43     4:40:39
4524  ADAM LINT              M1934    1103/1467       55:18     1:56:38     3:12:56     4:37:19   10:43     4:40:40
4525  CHAE GAUER             F5054       40/109     1:03:36     2:18:11     3:31:26     4:37:40   10:43     4:40:41
4526  ROGER SVENDSEN         M5559      116/201     1:01:06     2:11:25     3:26:02     4:34:37   10:43     4:40:42
4527  SUSANNE LEGATO         F4044      153/276     1:01:04     2:11:26     3:26:02     4:34:38   10:43     4:40:42
4528  WENDI CAMERON          F4044      154/276     1:01:20     2:11:37     3:25:40     4:35:21   10:43     4:40:43
4529  LAURA O'KANE           F1934     801/1366     1:01:00     2:10:29     3:24:40     4:39:16   10:43     4:40:44
4530  DIANE EWING            F1934     802/1366       56:51     2:04:21     3:23:41     4:39:24   10:43     4:40:45
4531  MEGAN VANDENHOEK       F1934     803/1366     1:01:57     2:12:57     3:30:13     4:35:33   10:43     4:40:45
4532  JENNIFER MCATEE        F1934     804/1366     1:06:50     2:17:39     3:30:07     4:35:34   10:43     4:40:45
4533  JOE KROENINGER         M4044      520/655       53:34     1:57:34     3:21:37     4:40:44   10:43     4:40:46
4534  JOSEPH MIKE            M4044      521/655       58:15     2:05:29     3:24:28     4:38:38   10:43     4:40:49
4535  AARON ENGLE            M1934    1104/1467       54:49     1:55:54     3:18:27     4:38:39   10:43     4:40:50
4536  ERIC WICKISER          M5559      117/201     1:02:04     2:10:56     3:24:02     4:36:10   10:43     4:40:50
4537  BERNARD MIKE           M3539      612/772                                         4:40:50   10:43     4:40:50
4538  JASON DAHL             M1934    1105/1467       58:16     2:03:42     3:18:59     4:37:21   10:43     4:40:51
4539  JOHN RIKKOLA           M5054      304/438       55:14     2:00:50     3:20:47     4:38:28   10:43     4:40:52
4540  LAURE SCHWARTZ         F3539      253/403     1:04:10     2:17:27     3:30:30     4:35:32   10:43     4:40:53
4541  RICHARD STEBBINS       M1934    1106/1467       55:49     2:02:04     3:25:52     4:38:46   10:43     4:40:53
4542  NORMAN RUTH            M5559      118/201       58:32     2:07:40     3:19:52     4:38:58   10:43     4:40:55
4543  TARA KENNEDY           F1934     805/1366     1:02:21     2:16:36     3:29:51     4:36:57   10:43     4:40:55
4544  LES GOENNER            M6569         8/30     1:00:44     2:05:58     3:20:59     4:35:25   10:43     4:40:57
4545  JULIANNE FIELDS        F1934     806/1366     1:02:22     2:16:37     3:29:52     4:37:00   10:43     4:40:58
4546  WILLIAM STROUTS JR     M3539      613/772       52:58     1:58:23     3:15:53     4:40:09   10:43     4:40:59
4547  REX WILLIAMS           M4044      522/655       46:48     1:44:49     3:16:03     4:40:01   10:44     4:41:00
4548  ROSS SOLBERG           M1934    1107/1467     1:01:51     2:11:33     3:27:39     4:38:29   10:44     4:41:01
4549  DAN DELANEY            M3539      614/772       51:40     1:49:28     3:02:48     4:39:41   10:44     4:41:02
4550  LYNN JOHNSON           M3539      615/772     1:01:03     2:10:08     3:26:03     4:38:18   10:44     4:41:03
4551  ALLEN OMERNIK          M4549      445/597       54:27     1:59:07     3:15:07     4:39:43   10:44     4:41:05
4552  PATRICK MCCOY          M1934    1108/1467     1:05:05     2:17:34     3:30:35     4:36:00   10:44     4:41:06
4553  JOHN ASMUSSEN          M4549      446/597       58:37     2:05:34     3:18:42     4:38:08   10:44     4:41:09
4554  SHANNON HAUCK          F1934     807/1366       48:54     1:58:11     3:23:58     4:40:32   10:44     4:41:10
4555  JAN HAUCK              F5054       41/109       48:52     1:58:09     3:23:55     4:40:30   10:44     4:41:10
4556  HEIDI SINGERHOUSE      F1934     808/1366     1:03:08     2:15:18     3:24:33     4:35:03   10:44     4:41:11
4557  ALEX MARTINEZ          M5054      305/438     1:00:45     2:06:38     3:24:48     4:38:14   10:44     4:41:13
4558  LORI JUNGCK            F4044      155/276     1:02:23     2:12:34     3:26:18     4:36:55   10:44     4:41:14
4559  DIANE HAUGESAG         F4044      156/276     1:06:22     2:17:25     3:30:29     4:35:53   10:44     4:41:15
4560  NICOLE KELLY           F1934     809/1366       55:01     1:58:04     3:07:22     4:39:13   10:44     4:41:16
4561  WENDI DAVIS            F1934     810/1366       59:09     2:04:59     3:19:06     4:37:36   10:44     4:41:16
4562  KAREY FURAN            F1934     811/1366       59:09     2:04:59     3:19:05     4:37:36   10:44     4:41:17
4563  JOHN CONCANNON         M5054      306/438     1:01:11     2:13:37     3:29:28     4:40:46   10:44     4:41:21
4564  TRACEY BAEHLER         F1934     812/1366     1:01:27     2:11:53     3:24:51     4:36:02   10:44     4:41:23
4565  MARK JEZIERSKI         M1934    1109/1467     1:00:55     2:08:13     3:24:33     4:39:14   10:44     4:41:23
4566  TONY SZENDREY          M4044      523/655       58:04     2:08:37     3:28:25     4:40:08   10:45     4:41:26
4567  HEATHER WOLF           F1934     813/1366     1:02:24     2:16:53     3:30:13     4:37:52   10:45     4:41:26
4568  JOHN RUSSIN            M5054      307/438       56:20     2:03:33     3:21:02     4:38:21   10:45     4:41:26
4569  GARY HAER              M4549      447/597     1:07:34     2:19:26     3:26:55     4:38:45   10:45     4:41:27
4570  JEFFREY PATRIAS        M3539      616/772       59:08     2:06:25     3:21:40     4:38:22   10:45     4:41:28
4571  STEVEN REINECKE        M4044      524/655       58:48     2:06:25     3:21:28     4:38:22   10:45     4:41:28
4572  HOLLY ELLENSON         F3539      254/403     1:00:20     2:10:26     3:26:44     4:38:31   10:45     4:41:28
4573  CATHERINE SIEGWART     F4549       98/200       58:42     2:07:06     3:22:38     4:36:12   10:45     4:41:29
4574  ELIZABETH SCHULTZ      F1934     814/1366       59:36     2:08:29     3:24:25     4:38:16   10:45     4:41:30
4575  AHMET ATAN             M1934    1110/1467     1:00:20     2:06:49     3:22:05     4:38:22   10:45     4:41:31
4576  ROBIN CLELAND          M4549      448/597     1:05:27     2:16:34     3:28:14     4:36:16   10:45     4:41:32
4577  GENE ELIASEN           M1934    1111/1467       57:47     2:02:11     3:25:41     4:37:04   10:45     4:41:33
4578  MICHELLE DELGUIDICE    F1934     815/1366     1:03:23     2:12:29     3:26:33     4:36:36   10:45     4:41:35
4579  ANITA SCHENDEL         F3539      255/403       56:28     2:08:04     3:27:37     4:39:35   10:45     4:41:36
4580  BONNIE SWIGART         F1934     816/1366       56:32     2:03:55     3:21:47     4:40:30   10:45     4:41:37
4581  NICOLE JENSEN          F1934     817/1366       59:51     2:05:01     3:14:16     4:36:27   10:45     4:41:41
4582  NANCY KLAAS            F4549       99/200       54:44     1:59:43     3:19:51     4:38:07   10:45     4:41:42
4583  JOSEPH SCHARBER        M1934    1112/1467       59:53     2:07:48     3:20:17     4:37:49   10:45     4:41:45
4584  STEVEN KLIMPKE         M1934    1113/1467       52:35     1:54:19     3:26:25     4:40:02   10:45     4:41:47
4585  CORLEY GOODWIN         F1934     818/1366     1:00:43     2:10:35     3:23:00     4:39:40   10:45     4:41:47
4586  PATRICIA GOODWIN       F5559        11/32     1:00:42     2:10:35     3:23:00     4:39:41   10:45     4:41:47
4587  NICHOLAS PAHL          M1934    1114/1467       47:13     1:46:57     3:07:15     4:40:15   10:45     4:41:50
4588  JESSICA JENTZ          F1934     819/1366     1:05:29     2:21:56     3:35:33     4:36:44   10:45     4:41:51
4589  ROBERT OGREN           M5054      308/438       56:57     2:00:39     3:14:54     4:39:46   10:45     4:41:52
4590  ERICA GREEN            F1934     820/1366     1:03:28     2:13:22     3:28:29     4:38:07   10:46     4:41:54
4591  DAWN DRAGER            F1934     821/1366     1:04:07     2:15:47     3:31:57     4:38:28   10:46     4:41:57
4592  TRACY MALKOVICH        F1934     822/1366     1:04:07     2:15:47     3:32:50     4:38:28   10:46     4:41:58
4593  JULIE LA POINT         F1934     823/1366     1:02:38     2:13:18     3:27:31     4:40:21   10:46     4:41:59
4594  MICHAEL THOMAS         M4044      525/655     1:02:38     2:13:19     3:27:31     4:40:21   10:46     4:41:59
4595  BETH RIEGER            F1934     824/1366     1:04:10     2:16:26     3:28:31     4:36:10   10:46     4:41:59
4596  KAREN MCCORMICK        F1934     825/1366       58:56     2:05:41     3:21:05     4:36:25   10:46     4:42:00
4597  SHAWN LARSON           M1934    1115/1467       56:11     1:58:05     3:21:11     4:39:24   10:46     4:42:00
4598  SHERRY CHRISTIANSEN    F1934     826/1366       59:19     2:06:59     3:23:28     4:38:58   10:46     4:42:02
4599  REBECCA ATTERHOLT      F4044      157/276       57:50     2:05:33     3:23:34     4:37:29   10:46     4:42:05
4600  MARCELLA TROST         F4549      100/200       57:51     2:05:34     3:23:35     4:37:29   10:46     4:42:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4601  SUSAN WEYCKER          F1934     827/1366     1:00:52     2:09:53     3:23:25     4:36:15   10:46     4:42:07
4602  KELLI HAMILTON         F1934     828/1366     1:04:10     2:16:36     3:28:31     4:36:18   10:46     4:42:07
4603  BRENT JARDELL          M1934    1116/1467       55:39     1:55:52     3:14:56     4:36:02   10:46     4:42:08
4604  JOHN TORGERSON         M5559      119/201       57:22     2:01:53     3:19:25     4:39:04   10:46     4:42:10
4605  SUZANNE HEGELMEYER     F1934     829/1366     1:01:30     2:10:50     3:27:08     4:36:27   10:46     4:42:11
4606  JOHN PETERSON          M5054      309/438       56:36     1:59:17     3:13:14     4:36:29   10:46     4:42:12
4607  DR THOMAS LYKE         M5559      120/201     1:01:51     2:10:41     3:25:03     4:37:23   10:47     4:42:19
4608  CYNTHIA BALL           F3539      256/403     1:15:44     2:32:14                 4:36:29   10:47     4:42:20
4609  NEIL LAGESON           M4549      449/597       57:45     1:58:45     3:15:32     4:36:39   10:47     4:42:21
4610  DAVID KOHNS            M1934    1117/1467     1:02:16     2:11:34     3:24:25     4:35:21   10:47     4:42:22
4611  JOHN MCCONNELL         M5559      121/201       57:06     2:00:20     3:19:34     4:38:48   10:47     4:42:24
4612  BONITA PORTER TREANOR  F5054       42/109     1:01:34     2:10:26     3:23:30     4:38:16   10:47     4:42:25
4613  EDWARD JONES           M4044      526/655       55:01     1:54:44     3:08:05     4:35:51   10:47     4:42:30
4614  DAVID GILMORE          M3539      617/772       59:48     2:08:33     3:22:14     4:37:23   10:47     4:42:32
4615  ALLEN WESTMAN          M4549      450/597       55:59     1:59:09     3:17:33     4:36:02   10:47     4:42:38
4616  BOB CARR               M5054      310/438       58:41     2:08:30     3:22:19     4:39:51   10:47     4:42:39
4617  SCOTT KALLBERG         M3539      618/772       57:08     2:05:12     3:18:28     4:39:18   10:47     4:42:39
4618  PAMELA SHEEN           F4549      101/200     1:02:17     2:16:20     3:28:59     4:36:55   10:47     4:42:40
4619  MARK SMITH             M1934    1118/1467     1:01:25     2:09:11     3:23:41     4:36:42   10:47     4:42:42
4620  JOHN THATCHER          M5559      122/201       59:12     2:07:04     3:19:55     4:40:44   10:47     4:42:42
4621  MARY CAE TILLIE        F3539      257/403     1:04:25     2:16:20     3:31:14     4:38:50   10:47     4:42:44
4622  STACEY CLINE           F1934     830/1366       51:33     2:00:46     3:23:23     4:41:33   10:48     4:42:51
4623  SHAWN HARTMANN         F1934     831/1366       55:12     2:02:48     3:25:57     4:40:19   10:48     4:42:53
4624  CHARLEY CUMMINGS       M1934    1119/1467     1:00:58     2:11:13     3:26:21     4:39:03   10:48     4:42:56
4625  TAMMY STOKS            F3539      258/403       56:43     1:58:08     3:10:15     4:39:11   10:48     4:42:57
4626  ROBERT STOKS           M4044      527/655       57:08     1:58:09     3:10:16     4:39:12   10:48     4:42:57
4627  MICHAEL ROGERS         M1934    1120/1467       59:34     2:05:47     3:21:12     4:39:29   10:48     4:42:57
4628  JENNI HARGRAVES        F1934     832/1366     1:00:48     2:08:35     3:26:01     4:38:12   10:48     4:42:59
4629  JAMES MCGOWAN          M4044      528/655     1:00:47     2:08:51     3:26:01     4:38:12   10:48     4:43:00
4630  JAMES BLATZHEIM        M1934    1121/1467     1:05:46     2:13:45     3:20:26     4:36:41   10:48     4:43:01
4631  GREGG LONG             M4549      451/597       57:56     2:10:44     3:30:01     4:40:56   10:48     4:43:01
4632  DAVID EKLUND           M4549      452/597       55:48     2:01:39     3:22:14     4:40:02   10:48     4:43:01
4633  DAVID KREPS            M4044      529/655       51:18     1:56:26     3:23:47     4:42:29   10:48     4:43:02
4634  KELLYANNE WARDEN       F1934     833/1366       55:23     2:01:35     3:23:35     4:42:39   10:48     4:43:02
4635  ANDREA GROSSMAN        F1934     834/1366       55:22     2:01:34     3:23:35     4:42:39   10:48     4:43:02
4636  ERIK HULL              M1934    1122/1467       56:30     1:59:37     3:16:46     4:41:09   10:48     4:43:04
4637  JULIE HULL             F1934     835/1366       56:30     1:59:38     3:16:46     4:41:10   10:48     4:43:04
4638  LYNN GANNON            F3539      259/403     1:00:04     2:10:52     3:27:33     4:40:02   10:48     4:43:04
4639  DON SMITH              M1934    1123/1467     1:03:38     2:09:41     3:24:56     4:37:03   10:48     4:43:05
4640  CHRISTINE KASUM        F1934     836/1366     1:00:13     2:13:32     3:28:46     4:40:49   10:48     4:43:07
4641  JEROME PEICHEL         M5559      123/201     1:03:13     2:15:08     3:30:00     4:38:31   10:48     4:43:07
4642  CYNTHIA HANSON         F1934     837/1366       59:49     2:10:04     3:29:40     4:39:56   10:48     4:43:08
4643  KELLY JOHNSON          F1934     838/1366       59:46     2:12:47     3:29:42     4:40:42   10:49     4:43:11
4644  MATTHEW HANNA          M3539      619/772     1:00:48     2:12:22     3:22:54     4:39:11   10:49     4:43:12
4645  DAVID RING             M3539      620/772     1:07:24     2:20:42     3:32:05     4:38:16   10:49     4:43:13
4646  NANCY RING             F3539      260/403     1:07:24     2:20:42     3:32:04     4:38:16   10:49     4:43:13
4647  CHAD OLSON             M1934    1124/1467     1:00:52     2:12:11     3:29:02     4:41:36   10:49     4:43:17
4648  NOUSHA FALAK           F1934     839/1366     1:00:51     2:12:11     3:29:06     4:41:35   10:49     4:43:17
4649  WILLIAM SLATTERY       M1934    1125/1467     1:00:51     2:12:10     3:29:07     4:41:36   10:49     4:43:17
4650  NEDA OLSON             F1934     840/1366     1:00:53     2:12:12     3:29:03     4:41:36   10:49     4:43:17
4651  MARK SCHRADER          M3539      621/772       57:24     2:00:22     3:15:29     4:40:20   10:49     4:43:19
4652  KIRBY BECKER           M1934    1126/1467       55:41     2:02:17     3:22:37     4:38:24   10:49     4:43:20
4653  MARTIN PERKINS         M1934    1127/1467       50:52     1:56:35     3:21:43     4:38:41   10:49     4:43:22
4654  THERESA PETERSEN       F3539      261/403       59:44     2:11:28     3:32:28     4:38:48   10:49     4:43:23
4655  DANA MEYER SMITH       F1934     841/1366     1:06:09     2:21:11     3:34:07     4:39:44   10:49     4:43:24
4656  RENEE WALISER          F1934     842/1366       59:02     2:08:29     3:23:35     4:38:10   10:49     4:43:26
4657  KERRI ANN ARNOTT       F3539      262/403       59:58     2:09:29     3:25:26     4:40:02   10:49     4:43:28
4658  GARY SCHEFF            M4549      453/597     1:01:38     2:12:31     3:29:21     4:40:17   10:49     4:43:29
4659  LEAH WEBER             F1934     843/1366     1:02:23     2:09:40     3:24:22     4:39:09   10:49     4:43:30
4660  VINCENT HOLLY          M1934    1128/1467       59:02     2:08:42     3:29:25     4:41:42   10:49     4:43:33
4661  KIMBERLY HOLLY         F4044      158/276       59:00     2:08:40     3:29:25     4:41:40   10:49     4:43:33
4662  BRYAN ROMFO            M1934    1129/1467       59:07     2:05:09     3:16:51     4:39:05   10:49     4:43:34
4663  LISA LAU               F4044      159/276       56:23     2:02:02     3:19:33     4:40:21   10:49     4:43:36
4664  CARRIE PETERMAN        F1934     844/1366     1:00:12     2:14:46     3:28:23     4:41:10   10:50     4:43:41
4665  JOHN CANNON            M1934    1130/1467       55:42     1:57:05     3:18:04     4:41:13   10:50     4:43:42
4666  DANIEL GRAF            M3539      622/772       59:24     2:06:32     3:18:09     4:39:52   10:50     4:43:42
4667  SCOTT POLMAN           M1934    1131/1467     1:02:37     2:09:53     3:23:41     4:39:36   10:50     4:43:44
4668  R JENNINGS             M4044      530/655       58:39     2:06:27     3:25:04     4:40:45   10:50     4:43:44
4669  STACY DIRNBERGER       F1934     845/1366     1:02:18     2:10:41     3:25:41     4:41:02   10:50     4:43:47
4670  TRAVIS ZOLLNER         M1934    1132/1467     1:03:59     2:14:05     3:23:33     4:37:48   10:50     4:43:49
4671  NANCY GORJAN           F3539      263/403       53:46     1:56:37     3:17:12     4:40:58   10:50     4:43:49
4672  JOSEPH HOWARD          M1934    1133/1467     1:00:27     2:05:57     3:23:18     4:39:46   10:50     4:43:51
4673  STEVEN NIEHAUS         M4044      531/655       51:16     1:54:45     3:17:41     4:42:36   10:50     4:43:52
4674  ERIC KNEER             M1934    1134/1467       59:26     2:06:44     3:23:28     4:40:25   10:50     4:43:53
4675  BECKY SEE              F1934     846/1366       59:22     2:10:57     3:28:54     4:41:56   10:50     4:43:53
4676  DAVID HEFFERNAN        M5054      311/438       53:26     1:53:17     3:01:44     4:41:58   10:50     4:43:55
4677  KRISTIN PLANTE         F1934     847/1366     1:02:42     2:14:01     3:30:35     4:39:25   10:50     4:43:55
4678  KAREN HASSE            F5054       43/109     1:02:23     2:13:34     3:29:28     4:40:04   10:50     4:43:56
4679  CLAY SCHULTE           M4549      454/597     1:01:19     2:13:14     3:27:52     4:37:50   10:50     4:43:58
4680  ANN SMITH              F3539      264/403       59:02     2:08:38     3:25:44     4:39:29   10:50     4:43:58
4681  AMY WEISBROD           F1934     848/1366       59:58     2:09:39     3:25:46     4:41:10   10:50     4:43:59
4682  NICHOLE STEENSTRA      F1934     849/1366       57:40     2:04:33     3:16:10     4:41:09   10:50     4:43:59
4683  HEATHER ANDING         F1934     850/1366     1:03:24     2:16:18     3:28:47     4:38:53   10:50     4:44:00
4684  SUZANNE DARNELL        F1934     851/1366       58:51     2:05:50     3:20:52     4:38:34   10:51     4:44:05
4685  DAVID DECAIRE          M1934    1135/1467       58:42     2:02:57     3:21:20     4:40:05   10:51     4:44:05
4686  TARA VALENTINO         F1934     852/1366       56:38     2:06:13     3:23:56     4:41:58   10:51     4:44:06
4687  MICHELLE MASERA        F1934     853/1366     1:01:35     2:14:54     3:37:01     4:39:24   10:51     4:44:06
4688  KARILYNN TAN           F1934     854/1366     1:00:15     2:15:39     3:31:53     4:38:30   10:51     4:44:07
4689  JOCELYN DEPAKAKIBO     F1934     855/1366       53:49     2:00:59     3:20:35     4:40:20   10:51     4:44:07
4690  ART CAMACHO            M4549      455/597       53:49     1:55:42     3:15:46     4:39:41   10:51     4:44:08
4691  ANDREW ARTHUR          M1934    1136/1467       59:29     2:08:38     3:23:49     4:41:33   10:51     4:44:09
4692  NED BAXTER             M1934    1137/1467       59:28     2:08:38     3:23:49     4:41:33   10:51     4:44:10
4693  DOM WARZECHA           M6569         9/30     1:03:45     2:14:13     3:28:00     4:37:22   10:51     4:44:10
4694  SALLY PATTON           F4044      160/276       53:19     1:57:03     3:13:06     4:39:38   10:51     4:44:11
4695  ALEXANDRA BORSTAD      F1934     856/1366     1:01:28     2:12:08     3:29:36     4:38:51   10:51     4:44:13
4696  MARIA CASASOLA         F3539      265/403       56:53     2:06:59     3:25:41     4:42:41   10:51     4:44:16
4697  MICHAEL WALKER         M3539      623/772     1:00:57     2:12:34     3:31:02     4:41:50   10:51     4:44:16
4698  BETH HANENBURG         F4044      161/276       56:59     2:05:04     3:22:47     4:40:02   10:51     4:44:17
4699  LAVAE ANDERSON         F1934     857/1366     1:03:02     2:17:29     3:35:48     4:39:14   10:51     4:44:18
4700  MICHAEL HENLE          M3539      624/772     1:01:43     2:13:17     3:28:56     4:41:15   10:51     4:44:21
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4701  ANTHONY SMITH          M4549      456/597       59:34     2:08:50     3:21:45     4:41:21   10:51     4:44:21
4702  TOM CARTER             M4549      457/597     1:04:29     2:15:28     3:26:48     4:39:11   10:51     4:44:21
4703  DAWN WESTIN            F3539      266/403     1:03:36     2:11:59     3:25:50     4:41:54   10:51     4:44:21
4704  AMY ROCHFORD           F1934     858/1366       57:30     2:01:22     3:15:48     4:40:12   10:51     4:44:22
4705  SUSAN VLIET            F4044      162/276     1:01:43     2:15:02     3:30:44     4:38:49   10:51     4:44:23
4706  HAROLD SCHMIDT         M5559      124/201     1:02:19     2:10:22     3:23:32     4:39:37   10:51     4:44:23
4707  DENNIS WOLD            M4044      532/655       57:14     2:04:46     3:24:30     4:42:58   10:51     4:44:25
4708  JEANNE KALISCH         F1934     859/1366       58:57     2:09:27     3:24:38     4:41:38   10:51     4:44:26
4709  COREY SCHNEIDER        M1934    1138/1467       58:10     2:04:17     3:24:20     4:38:47   10:52     4:44:30
4710  TERRY ALVAREZ          M4044      533/655       56:04     2:00:34     3:13:15     4:43:12   10:52     4:44:32
4711  TOVA WALDER            F1934     860/1366       54:14     2:01:23     3:23:21     4:44:28   10:52     4:44:35
4712  ROGER HAUGE            M6569        10/30       55:18     2:01:47     3:19:59     4:44:18   10:52     4:44:41
4713  ALISON LEIGHOW         F1934     861/1366     1:05:52     2:15:56     3:27:45     4:39:05   10:52     4:44:41
4714  TIMOTHY JOHANSON       M1934    1139/1467     1:04:25     2:14:16     3:26:03     4:43:08   10:52     4:44:42
4715  CATHERINE WEST         F3539      267/403       54:27     2:00:53     3:20:57     4:41:58   10:52     4:44:43
4716  MICHELLE GIBSON        F1934     862/1366       55:16     1:59:01     3:16:39     4:42:10   10:52     4:44:43
4717  AL FASCHING            M4549      458/597     1:03:48     2:14:33     3:28:36     4:40:44   10:52     4:44:43
4718  JEFF LOWER             M3539      625/772     1:00:16     2:08:16     3:23:05     4:40:13   10:52     4:44:45
4719  LOUANN HAUSNER         F1934     863/1366     1:01:24     2:13:02     3:30:58     4:41:34   10:52     4:44:45
4720  ANDREA SWINEHART       F1934     864/1366     1:01:24     2:13:01     3:30:57     4:41:34   10:52     4:44:45
4721  NANCY WHITE            F4044      163/276       58:19     2:05:40     3:20:00     4:38:41   10:52     4:44:46
4722  DONALD CLARK           M4549      459/597       59:51     2:09:38     3:25:16     4:40:47   10:52     4:44:46
4723  DAVID GELINEAU         M3539      626/772       52:24     1:57:52     3:21:02     4:42:48   10:52     4:44:48
4724  MELANIE ROTZ           F1934     865/1366     1:00:21     2:16:37     3:30:39     4:40:32   10:52     4:44:54
4725  SCOTT LEINDECKER       M1934    1140/1467       57:47     1:58:52     3:24:13     4:41:32   10:52     4:44:55
4726  STEVE WINCHESTER       M5054      312/438       56:51     2:05:39     3:26:46     4:42:47   10:53     4:44:57
4727  BRUCE SAEGER           M4549      460/597       59:45     2:05:01     3:17:42     4:39:38   10:53     4:44:58
4728  MARITZA SLOAN          F3539      268/403       54:33     2:04:19     3:28:00     4:43:26   10:53     4:44:59
4729  LIZA PATRONAS          F1934     866/1366     1:01:17     2:12:40     3:30:09     4:41:40   10:53     4:44:59
4730  STEVEN UNDERDAHL       M4549      461/597       55:51     2:01:06     3:20:24     4:41:31   10:53     4:45:00
4731  BRIAN PATTERSON        M4044      534/655     1:00:54     2:12:17     3:29:47     4:41:18   10:53     4:45:00
4732  SARA GIESE             F1934     867/1366     1:01:18     2:12:41     3:30:10     4:41:41   10:53     4:45:00
4733  MARCELLA ANDERSON      F4044      164/276       57:20     2:06:52     3:26:14     4:41:43   10:53     4:45:00
4734  JAMES LARSON           M1934    1141/1467       54:20     2:01:29     3:20:36     4:42:00   10:53     4:45:01
4735  JOSEPH OSTERBAUER      M3539      627/772       58:18     2:05:07     3:18:45     4:43:18   10:53     4:45:05
4736  FREDERICK EWIG         M4044      535/655     1:04:04     2:14:43     3:25:57     4:38:35   10:53     4:45:06
4737  CYNTHIA EWIG           F3539      269/403     1:04:04     2:14:42     3:25:57     4:38:36   10:53     4:45:06
4738  JOEL WILSON            M5054      313/438       56:08     2:02:12     3:19:52     4:42:58   10:53     4:45:07
4739  LISA ROELKE            F3539      270/403     1:04:35     2:15:59     3:31:34     4:40:22   10:53     4:45:10
4740  COLLEEN MCCORMICK      F3539      271/403       52:09     1:59:22     3:21:23     4:43:58   10:53     4:45:12
4741  LUAN NGUYEN            M5054      314/438     1:03:19     2:16:53     3:33:43     4:41:32   10:53     4:45:14
4742  PATTI SCHMIDT          F1934     868/1366     1:02:55     2:13:50     3:31:29     4:40:22   10:53     4:45:16
4743  JONATHAN YORDE         M4044      536/655     1:00:38     2:08:43     3:22:34     4:39:33   10:53     4:45:17
4744  DANA MEYER             F1934     869/1366     1:02:54     2:13:49     3:31:29     4:40:22   10:53     4:45:17
4745  JEREMY AAMOLD          M1934    1142/1467     1:01:46     2:09:52     3:26:35     4:40:46   10:53     4:45:17
4746  MICHAEL AAMOLD         M1934    1143/1467     1:01:46     2:09:52     3:26:35     4:40:47   10:53     4:45:18
4747  JULIA MICHAEL          F4044      165/276       57:07     2:04:39     3:21:25     4:44:20   10:53     4:45:19
4748  FRED MICHAEL           M6064        37/72       57:05     2:04:39     3:21:22     4:44:21   10:53     4:45:19
4749  ANDREW KRUEGER         M1934    1144/1467     1:00:11     2:10:07     3:25:30     4:41:21   10:53     4:45:20
4750  JACOB YUREK            M1934    1145/1467       48:21     1:51:45     3:23:15     4:44:01   10:53     4:45:21
4751  TONIA HERBER           F1934     870/1366     1:06:51     2:17:39     3:30:08     4:40:11   10:54     4:45:23
4752  HEATHER LOGGHE         F1934     871/1366     1:00:11     2:10:07     3:25:30     4:41:25   10:54     4:45:24
4753  ISSAC AFWERKE          M4549      462/597       51:23     1:54:32     3:18:31     4:44:27   10:54     4:45:25
4754  CASSIE MCLACHLEN       F1934     872/1366       57:39     2:08:38     3:26:38     4:42:39   10:54     4:45:26
4755  JOHN ROSHEIM           M1934    1146/1467     1:05:42     2:20:05     3:34:32     4:40:03   10:54     4:45:26
4756  DEBBIE THUNSTEDT       F1934     873/1366     1:05:42     2:20:04     3:34:32     4:40:03   10:54     4:45:27
4757  NAOMI LINSCHEID        F1934     874/1366     1:04:11     2:17:36     3:34:07     4:40:34   10:54     4:45:28
4758  TERESA LOETSCHER       F1934     875/1366       56:09     2:01:34     3:18:59     4:41:40   10:54     4:45:28
4759  NICOLLE PAZDERNIK      F1934     876/1366       59:36     2:08:28     3:22:21     4:40:05   10:54     4:45:30
4760  VICKI HART             F4549      102/200       54:41     2:02:12     3:25:59     4:42:11   10:54     4:45:33
4761  JILL ROSENBERG         F1934     877/1366     1:00:16     2:09:05     3:22:48     4:40:14   10:54     4:45:34
4762  DEANNA VERDON          F3539      272/403       58:38     2:02:14     3:18:56     4:40:20   10:54     4:45:36
4763  KARL RIGELMAN          M3539      628/772       58:38     2:04:53     3:18:27     4:36:06   10:54     4:45:37
4764  MICHAEL HENNESSY       M5054      315/438       58:51     2:06:48     3:22:01     4:41:50   10:54     4:45:39
4765  BYRON WHEELER          M4549      463/597       59:07     2:05:54     3:17:17     4:42:04   10:54     4:45:40
4766  SHARRON WILLIAMS       F5054       44/109       59:56     2:05:10     3:22:19     4:40:04   10:54     4:45:40
4767  GEORGE ZURAWSKI        M5559      125/201       58:26     2:08:25     3:29:32     4:44:54   10:54     4:45:43
4768  BETTY STORY            F4549      103/200     1:01:34     2:15:29     3:29:57     4:41:00   10:54     4:45:44
4769  TRISTIE MC JILTON      F1934     878/1366     1:07:18     2:25:05     3:40:53     4:39:30   10:54     4:45:46
4770  THOMAS MC JILTON       M1934    1147/1467     1:07:19     2:25:05     3:41:09     4:39:31   10:54     4:45:47
4771  JASON WOODARD          M1934    1148/1467       56:15     2:04:42     3:21:41     4:41:41   10:54     4:45:47
4772  AUDRA SANTA            F1218        13/26       56:09     2:04:18     3:24:24     4:42:57   10:54     4:45:47
4773  NOELLE NELSON          F1934     879/1366       55:58     2:04:44     3:25:30     4:44:51   10:54     4:45:47
4774  NICHOLAS HIGGINS       M1934    1149/1467       59:02     2:04:48     3:25:35     4:43:37   10:55     4:45:49
4775  MATT SHERRELL          M1934    1150/1467       59:02     2:04:48     3:25:34     4:43:38   10:55     4:45:49
4776  ERIN PLESE             F1934     880/1366     1:04:33     2:12:30     3:29:45     4:40:22   10:55     4:45:50
4777  STEVE HIGGINS          M1934    1151/1467       59:23                             4:43:38   10:55     4:45:50
4778  JOHN JORGENSEN         M4549      464/597       55:46     1:57:58     3:04:34     4:42:56   10:55     4:45:50
4779  KAM HYLAND             M1934    1152/1467       59:21     2:04:48     3:25:30     4:43:39   10:55     4:45:51
4780  FRED KADELBACH         M4044      537/655     1:00:51     2:05:40     3:20:47     4:40:14   10:55     4:45:52
4781  CHRISTOPHER CLOUTIER   M1934    1153/1467     1:04:15     2:18:21     3:34:36     4:42:29   10:55     4:45:56
4782  STEVEN KOEBERL         M1934    1154/1467       47:59     1:43:26     3:12:21     4:44:04   10:55     4:45:56
4783  BILL HYSELL            M4549      465/597       50:42     1:48:43     3:11:32     4:44:25   10:55     4:45:59
4784  SHANNON SCHILLING      M1934    1155/1467       50:54     1:59:50     3:25:15     4:40:56   10:55     4:46:01
4785  JEAN ROTH              F4044      166/276     1:01:32     2:11:27     3:27:51     4:41:16   10:55     4:46:03
4786  SUSAN BELLIN           F1934     881/1366     1:00:10     2:08:48     3:24:54     4:40:33   10:55     4:46:04
4787  LINDSAY KINNEBERG      F1934     882/1366     1:00:10     2:08:49     3:24:54     4:40:34   10:55     4:46:05
4788  WESLEY OTREMBA         M1934    1156/1467       58:58     1:59:13     3:20:12     4:42:13   10:55     4:46:06
4789  JANET BAKER            F4044      167/276       58:24     2:08:40     3:26:03     4:42:25   10:55     4:46:06
4790  RONALD KNEEZEL         M4044      538/655       54:35     1:59:38     3:18:46     4:44:34   10:55     4:46:07
4791  JOEL LUNDBERG          M4044      539/655     1:01:29     2:11:01     3:26:59     4:40:11   10:55     4:46:07
4792  JAMES MILLER           M5559      126/201       55:52     1:57:59     3:31:59     4:43:07   10:55     4:46:08
4793  PAUL MILLER            M1934    1157/1467     1:05:30     2:18:41     3:35:33     4:41:02   10:55     4:46:09
4794  MARY STARK             F1934     883/1366     1:04:43     2:12:46     3:29:26     4:43:41   10:55     4:46:13
4795  JANET PETERSON         F4044      168/276       59:35     2:06:12     3:25:12     4:42:37   10:56     4:46:16
4796  DANIEL PELAYO JIMENEZ  M1934    1158/1467     1:02:18     2:10:17     3:28:34     4:42:06   10:56     4:46:22
4797  HAROLD CARLSON         M5559      127/201       58:09     2:06:02     3:27:02     4:45:33   10:56     4:46:23
4798  RON JONES              M4044      540/655       59:35     2:09:05     3:28:00     4:43:12   10:56     4:46:24
4799  ERIC GOETSCH           M1934    1159/1467       55:52     2:01:32     3:21:02     4:41:39   10:56     4:46:25
4800  LAURA MILER            F1934     884/1366     1:03:11     2:18:29     3:36:15     4:44:53   10:56     4:46:31
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4801  MEGHAN MULLIN          F1934     885/1366     1:03:12     2:18:29     3:36:15     4:44:53   10:56     4:46:31
4802  WILLIAM BADENHOOP      M4549      466/597       58:57     2:14:34     3:31:19     4:44:15   10:56     4:46:31
4803  JULIE BADENHOOP        F4044      169/276       58:57     2:14:34     3:31:20     4:44:15   10:56     4:46:31
4804  JAKSON BADENHOOP       M5054      316/438       58:58     2:14:34     3:31:19     4:44:15   10:56     4:46:32
4805  BETSEY MADDEN          F1934     886/1366     1:03:18     2:18:13     3:32:34     4:42:44   10:56     4:46:34
4806  ANGELA MURPHY          F1218        14/26       57:41     2:08:37     3:27:59     4:42:06   10:56     4:46:37
4807  SARA RUDESILL          F1218        15/26       57:38     2:08:35     3:27:57     4:42:03   10:56     4:46:37
4808  JEFFREY HYYTINEN       M4044      541/655     1:00:28     2:07:28     3:23:54     4:41:36   10:56     4:46:38
4809  ANGIE BROWN            F1934     887/1366     1:02:55     2:13:37     3:31:51     4:43:34   10:56     4:46:38
4810  SCOTT ABRAMS           M1934    1160/1467       55:43     2:01:42     3:23:30     4:41:09   10:57     4:46:42
4811  THOMAS DILLON          M4044      542/655     1:02:55     2:15:19     3:33:08     4:43:26   10:57     4:46:46
4812  CARLA VANHOFWEGEN      F4549      104/200       56:21     1:58:20                 4:44:01   10:57     4:46:46
4813  KEVIN STRANDNESS       M4549      467/597       53:28     1:59:25     3:23:58     4:44:59   10:57     4:46:46
4814  MARYBETH TRAPP         F1934     888/1366       59:44     2:12:14     3:30:33     4:44:03   10:57     4:46:54
4815  BETH SMITH             F4549      105/200       59:34     2:11:09     3:25:38     4:43:56   10:57     4:46:55
4816  DANIEL MCCLENATHAN     M4549      468/597       49:45     1:46:24     2:55:16     4:46:34   10:57     4:47:00
4817  SCOTT ZIMMERMANN       M3539      629/772       51:03     1:50:18     3:05:12     4:46:16   10:57     4:47:01
4818  DANIEL STEEN           M4549      469/597       52:10     1:54:33     3:07:17     4:44:00   10:57     4:47:02
4819  KATHRYN POLLENZ        F1934     889/1366     1:00:02     2:06:45     3:22:52     4:43:32   10:57     4:47:04
4820  ALEXANDER CONANT       M1934    1161/1467       58:01     2:06:03     3:25:05     4:44:17   10:58     4:47:06
4821  RICHARD GUNELSON       M5054      317/438       55:23     2:04:24     3:27:11     4:43:49   10:58     4:47:08
4822  CHRIS PASSARO          M1934    1162/1467     1:00:21     2:13:04     3:30:43     4:41:48   10:58     4:47:15
4823  BOYD PAULU             M5054      318/438     1:00:36     2:08:35     3:25:10     4:42:13   10:58     4:47:15
4824  JOHN MOORE             M5054      319/438     1:03:08     2:13:48     3:28:12     4:42:14   10:58     4:47:20
4825  LISA MUNIZZA           F3539      273/403     1:00:29     2:10:48     3:26:08     4:42:21   10:58     4:47:23
4826  KATHLEEN BURNS         F3539      274/403       59:56     2:07:11     3:24:37     4:43:37   10:58     4:47:25
4827  JULIAN IMES            M5054      320/438       56:32     2:06:41     3:24:03     4:45:05   10:58     4:47:26
4828  MASAYUKI KUSAYANAGI    M1934    1163/1467       51:37     1:53:21     3:21:23     4:44:39   10:58     4:47:27
4829  JOE WINIARSKI          M4549      470/597     1:00:49     2:11:50     3:31:32     4:42:53   10:58     4:47:27
4830  KEVIN STERNAL          M1934    1164/1467     1:03:05     2:13:24     3:25:51     4:41:20   10:58     4:47:30
4831  DANA NELSON            M1934    1165/1467       59:00     2:03:37     3:24:06     4:41:32   10:58     4:47:31
4832  DEBBIE BELANGER        F1934     890/1366     1:03:18     2:18:14     3:32:34     4:43:42   10:58     4:47:32
4833  ERIN REPPERT           F1934     891/1366       58:16     2:18:32     3:35:40     4:42:23   10:58     4:47:32
4834  JOLINE FORBERG         F3539      275/403     1:06:12     2:15:52     3:29:25     4:42:26   10:59     4:47:34
4835  CHRIS NISKANEN         M3539      630/772       56:41     2:01:16     3:23:23     4:41:23   10:59     4:47:36
4836  SHELLY VOGEL           F1934     892/1366     1:01:24     2:13:07     3:33:17     4:44:42   10:59     4:47:38
4837  BRIAN SVOBODA          M3539      631/772       57:45     2:04:16     3:26:00     4:44:54   10:59     4:47:41
4838  LORI WARNE             F1934     893/1366     1:02:27     2:11:22     3:29:23     4:43:45   10:59     4:47:41
4839  JOHN HEDENBERG         M1934    1166/1467       59:03     2:05:31     3:20:11     4:44:58   10:59     4:47:43
4840  KIRSTEN HERMAN         F1934     894/1366     1:02:30     2:13:05     3:28:07     4:41:45   10:59     4:47:48
4841  HANS DAHL              M1934    1167/1467       55:57     1:59:20     3:18:02     4:44:24   10:59     4:47:48
4842  KAYLEEN PEDERSEN       F5559        12/32       58:37     2:09:11     3:28:33     4:45:28   10:59     4:47:48
4843  LISA PILLE             F1934     895/1366       58:10     2:05:04     3:17:09     4:43:54   10:59     4:47:48
4844  LAURI NEVALAINEN       F1934     896/1366       55:26     1:59:33     3:19:15     4:43:30   10:59     4:47:52
4845  DAVID LEWANDOWSKI      M1934    1168/1467     1:04:32     2:17:29     3:32:24     4:43:23   10:59     4:47:52
4846  PATRICK O'MARA         M1934    1169/1467     1:01:03     2:09:08     3:20:35     4:42:24   10:59     4:47:53
4847  TIM GORRES             M4044      543/655       55:12     1:58:49     3:27:08     4:46:45   10:59     4:47:54
4848  TRACY FRERK            F1934     897/1366     1:06:03     2:19:12     3:35:20     4:42:16   10:59     4:47:54
4849  ANGELA BARTNESS        F1934     898/1366     1:06:03     2:19:13     3:35:21     4:42:17   10:59     4:47:54
4850  THAD WOLF              M1934    1170/1467     1:07:41     2:26:24     3:38:56     4:42:39   10:59     4:47:54
4851  JESSE STEPHENS         M1934    1171/1467       58:34     2:04:58     3:26:07     4:43:08   10:59     4:47:54
4852  GERALD STEPHENS        M4549      471/597       58:34     2:04:58     3:26:06     4:43:07   10:59     4:47:55
4853  JIM STEPHENS           M1218        16/26       58:34     2:04:57     3:26:07     4:43:08   10:59     4:47:55
4854  ELIZABETH OLSON        F1934     899/1366     1:01:13     2:11:22     3:26:53     4:44:33   10:59     4:47:55
4855  JANE BURLESON          F4044      170/276       59:33     2:11:05     3:29:58     4:44:09   10:59     4:47:58
4856  JEFFREY BURLESON       M5054      321/438       58:25     2:08:49     3:27:42     4:41:54   10:59     4:47:58
4857  CHRISTOPHER KUBESH     M1934    1172/1467       54:31     1:57:08     3:23:42     4:46:26   11:00     4:48:01
4858  BARRY DIETRICH         M1218        17/26     1:07:40     2:26:24     3:38:57     4:42:47   11:00     4:48:02
4859  CYNTHIA BRAFF          F4044      171/276       58:11     2:11:28     3:33:23     4:45:56   11:00     4:48:05
4860  ANGIE HEILLE           F1934     900/1366     1:02:11     2:17:00     3:35:22     4:44:03   11:00     4:48:08
4861  HEATHER TREWICK        F1934     901/1366     1:02:11     2:17:01     3:35:23     4:44:04   11:00     4:48:08
4862  GREGORY ROTZ           M1934    1173/1467       54:47     1:58:31     3:24:16     4:47:21   11:00     4:48:10
4863  MICHELLE MAJEWSKI      F1934     902/1366     1:00:26     2:13:29     3:32:18     4:46:52   11:00     4:48:11
4864  PETER KRAUTWALD        M3539      632/772       51:26     1:52:42     3:05:17     4:42:34   11:00     4:48:15
4865  JULIE BEEHLER          F1934     903/1366       58:38     2:09:58     3:30:15     4:46:13   11:00     4:48:16
4866  DAVID CLEMENT          M1934    1174/1467       46:17     1:42:24     3:28:22     4:47:13   11:00     4:48:18
4867  DANIEL PAPIN           M4549      472/597       58:09     2:03:36     3:20:45     4:45:09   11:00     4:48:20
4868  MERIBETH WERCINSKI     F1934     904/1366     1:02:58     2:19:02     3:39:23     4:45:42   11:00     4:48:21
4869  KRISTYN ROGGE          F1934     905/1366     1:02:46     2:18:52     3:39:34     4:45:54   11:00     4:48:21
4870  LARS SJOHOLM           M4549      473/597     1:00:17     2:12:52     3:30:24     4:45:27   11:00     4:48:23
4871  KIMBERLY BRAUN         F3539      276/403     1:02:55     2:15:22     3:33:49     4:45:05   11:00     4:48:24
4872  JAY JUKKALA            M4044      544/655       59:54     2:08:44     3:27:26     4:43:18   11:01     4:48:26
4873  YOUNG WON              M1934    1175/1467       56:56     2:02:26     3:30:42     4:43:02   11:01     4:48:26
4874  JARED GREUPNER         M4549      474/597       57:39     2:02:46     3:21:45     4:43:42   11:01     4:48:27
4875  CHARLES RHEA           M5054      322/438       57:38     2:03:16     3:21:48     4:43:41   11:01     4:48:27
4876  LISA FREDKOVE          F1934     906/1366     1:03:15     2:14:47     3:29:52     4:42:38   11:01     4:48:29
4877  JONATHAN DUIS          M1934    1176/1467     1:03:15     2:14:46     3:29:51     4:42:37   11:01     4:48:29
4878  BRAD COULTHART         M4549      475/597       58:50     2:04:42     3:22:08     4:44:45   11:01     4:48:30
4879  SEAN HEALEY            M3539      633/772     1:02:54     2:12:47     3:24:16     4:42:24   11:01     4:48:31
4880  ELLEN NELSON           F4044      172/276     1:03:26     2:15:47     3:33:36     4:42:33   11:01     4:48:32
4881  ADAM VENNE             M1934    1177/1467       53:32     1:56:02     3:24:34     4:46:18   11:01     4:48:35
4882  JULIE CARBAUGH         F1934     907/1366       53:43     1:57:15     3:18:04     4:46:37   11:01     4:48:39
4883  CHRISTIAN BANK         M1934    1178/1467     1:01:01     2:07:04     3:20:17     4:43:46   11:01     4:48:39
4884  BOB WEHR               M5559      128/201     1:00:04     2:15:25     3:33:07     4:44:50   11:01     4:48:40
4885  JAMES SIMPSON          M5559      129/201       54:51     2:00:14     3:23:19     4:48:09   11:01     4:48:40
4886  EMILY JOLDERSMA        F1934     908/1366     1:01:33     2:10:48     3:30:04     4:43:38   11:01     4:48:40
4887  MOLLY POOL             F1934     909/1366     1:01:30     2:10:45     3:30:01     4:43:35   11:01     4:48:41
4888  JODI HIRSCHMAN         F4549      106/200       59:12     2:09:45     3:28:20     4:46:45   11:01     4:48:42
4889  JEFFREY LAWFER         M3539      634/772       59:05     2:09:36     3:26:58     4:45:32   11:01     4:48:42
4890  MICHAEL STERN          M4044      545/655       59:12     2:09:44     3:28:19     4:46:45   11:01     4:48:42
4891  CATE WORKMAN           F1934     910/1366       56:58     2:06:07     3:25:32     4:46:23   11:01     4:48:43
4892  DUDLEY GRAY            M5054      323/438                                         4:48:43   11:01     4:48:43
4893  DEBBIE KOSMATKA        F4549      107/200     1:02:38     2:16:45     3:33:28     4:44:42   11:01     4:48:44
4894  AMY PEASE              F1934     911/1366     1:01:06     2:15:05     3:32:18     4:42:34   11:01     4:48:46
4895  JEANETTE ZACZKOWSKI    F4549      108/200     1:04:44     2:18:41     3:33:34     4:43:00   11:01     4:48:46
4896  NANCY SJOSTROM         F1934     912/1366     1:05:03     2:16:18     3:31:28     4:44:23   11:01     4:48:49
4897  LARRY GOODE            M5054      324/438     1:01:49     2:12:09     3:28:52     4:43:01   11:01     4:48:50
4898  AMY SVENDSEN           F1934     913/1366     1:01:30     2:12:45     3:29:57     4:44:07   11:01     4:48:50
4899  JON SVENDSEN           M1934    1179/1467     1:01:29     2:12:45     3:29:57     4:44:08   11:01     4:48:50
4900  STEVE MERRITT          M1934    1180/1467     1:01:13     2:15:00     3:34:43     4:48:20   11:01     4:48:51
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4901  LES SVENDSEN           M5559      130/201     1:01:29     2:12:45     3:30:09     4:44:08   11:01     4:48:51
4902  LEE WICHMANN           M4044      546/655       57:15     2:05:06     3:29:59     4:46:05   11:02     4:48:52
4903  BRIAN HENRY            M4549      476/597     1:03:12     2:13:27     3:26:34     4:44:40   11:02     4:48:52
4904  KIM HODGSON            F3539      277/403       56:51     2:07:55     3:28:39     4:48:08   11:02     4:48:56
4905  THOM MUELLNER          M4549      477/597     1:01:10     2:12:16     3:29:21     4:44:30   11:02     4:48:57
4906  CATHY MILLER           F4549      109/200     1:04:21     2:15:41     3:30:08     4:43:20   11:02     4:48:57
4907  BERNIE WINTER          M4549      478/597     1:04:21     2:15:42     3:30:11     4:43:21   11:02     4:48:58
4908  JENNIFER WILLIAMSON    F1934     914/1366     1:01:18     2:17:52     3:35:46     4:45:05   11:02     4:49:00
4909  BRENDA SWEDLUND        F1934     915/1366     1:03:26     2:14:57     3:35:57     4:44:45   11:02     4:49:01
4910  LOREN NIEMI            M1934    1181/1467       45:41     1:37:43     3:17:41     4:48:14   11:02     4:49:01
4911  DAVID TRITES           M5054      325/438     1:01:58     2:15:21     3:32:24     4:46:25   11:02     4:49:02
4912  WILLIAM STONE          M3539      635/772     1:09:06     2:21:32     3:32:48     4:41:38   11:02     4:49:06
4913  ANITA GRIERSON         F1934     916/1366       57:55     2:09:30     3:27:50     4:46:08   11:02     4:49:06
4914  HARRY SCOTT            M5559      131/201       57:01     2:01:24     3:21:03     4:46:28   11:02     4:49:07
4915  ROBIN BROWN            F1934     917/1366     1:01:27     2:12:14     3:31:36     4:46:16   11:02     4:49:07
4916  TRUDY PAULSON          F4044      173/276       58:18     2:04:36     3:20:43     4:46:33   11:02     4:49:08
4917  JOAN ELTON             F4044      174/276     1:02:21     2:13:19     3:29:14     4:45:21   11:02     4:49:13
4918  BRIAN KANTAR           M1934    1182/1467     1:02:39     2:16:12     3:32:43     4:46:01   11:03     4:49:18
4919  ERIC KNUTSON           M3539      636/772       58:27     2:02:59     3:27:04     4:43:19   11:03     4:49:20
4920  BARBARA MCSHANE        F1934     918/1366       55:21     2:02:43     3:27:20     4:46:36   11:03     4:49:24
4921  JIM KNUTSON            M4044      547/655       57:03     2:03:52     3:24:28     4:47:09   11:03     4:49:25
4922  KELLY ROOD             F1934     919/1366       55:54     2:06:36     3:26:26     4:46:31   11:03     4:49:28
4923  SETH KERSTEN           M1934    1183/1467       52:17     1:52:28     3:17:46     4:47:31   11:03     4:49:32
4924  MICHAEL HOLTZ          M1934    1184/1467     1:02:33     2:09:28     3:26:41     4:44:11   11:03     4:49:34
4925  KEVIN DROE             M1934    1185/1467       57:24     2:03:27     3:18:08     4:43:58   11:03     4:49:34
4926  THOMAS PALUMBO         M5054      326/438     1:04:11     2:11:05     3:26:15     4:44:22   11:03     4:49:34
4927  RANDY LAKEY            M1934    1186/1467       57:32     2:00:55     3:30:08     4:44:42   11:03     4:49:35
4928  DOMINIC PALUMBO        M1934    1187/1467     1:02:17     2:11:04     3:26:14     4:44:21   11:03     4:49:35
4929  KRISTIE KELLY          F1934     920/1366     1:03:03     2:12:10     3:27:31     4:44:46   11:03     4:49:37
4930  GARY GOETZKE           M4044      548/655       57:37     2:02:03     3:16:19     4:47:17   11:03     4:49:38
4931  ROBIN STREIT           M3539      637/772       46:18     1:45:44     3:13:05     4:48:31   11:03     4:49:40
4932  DENESE LENERTZ         F4044      175/276       59:49     2:16:24     3:34:32     4:45:27   11:03     4:49:41
4933  EMILY FISCHER          F1934     921/1366       59:21     2:09:34     3:25:12     4:46:02   11:03     4:49:43
4934  CAROL BROUILLARD       F5054       45/109       55:29     2:05:57     3:30:06     4:48:24   11:04     4:49:47
4935  ROGER COBB             M5559      132/201       59:28     2:10:46     3:29:34     4:46:51   11:04     4:49:53
4936  MICHAEL ANDERSON       M4549      479/597     1:06:31     2:22:17     3:36:48     4:45:24   11:04     4:49:54
4937  ABE DYMOND             M1934    1188/1467     1:08:06     2:23:11     3:35:36     4:45:05   11:04     4:49:56
4938  ELIZABETH LAKE TROBAUG F1934     922/1366     1:08:04     2:23:16     3:35:36     4:45:04   11:04     4:49:57
4939  DENNIS CARR            M3539      638/772     1:00:55     2:11:05     3:28:24     4:47:56   11:04     4:49:57
4940  STEVEN BATCHELU        M4044      549/655     1:00:56     2:11:05     3:28:23     4:47:56   11:04     4:49:57
4941  MELISSA GILL           F1934     923/1366     1:01:22     2:15:04     3:32:27     4:46:13   11:04     4:49:58
4942  KEVIN MURRAY           M1934    1189/1467     1:04:45     2:16:28     3:30:22     4:45:06   11:04     4:50:02
4943  BRENT JOHNSON          M1934    1190/1467     1:03:43     2:18:02     3:33:47     4:46:31   11:04     4:50:04
4944  STEVEN LUSCH           M1934    1191/1467     1:02:42     2:14:46     3:32:37     4:46:41   11:04     4:50:06
4945  KELLY JONES            M1934    1192/1467     1:00:03     2:07:14     3:25:16     4:45:15   11:05     4:50:12
4946  DOUGLAS CRAN           M3539      639/772       54:06     1:56:23     3:21:46     4:45:35   11:05     4:50:13
4947  MICHAEL HEIN           M4044      550/655       59:37     2:07:19     3:25:54     4:43:59   11:05     4:50:14
4948  JOHN HADRICH           M4549      480/597     1:02:46     2:10:16     3:28:50     4:46:58   11:05     4:50:16
4949  MICHEL MULROY          M6064        38/72       59:18     2:13:48     3:30:05     4:48:23   11:05     4:50:17
4950  JERRY LUNKE            M6064        39/72     1:04:59     2:18:12     3:33:43     4:45:21   11:05     4:50:19
4951  KATHY HYNE             F5559        13/32       57:58     2:13:14     3:30:10     4:45:58   11:05     4:50:20
4952  DAN NASELIUS           M1934    1193/1467     1:04:35     2:19:07     3:33:30     4:44:39   11:05     4:50:20
4953  GERALD NOLL            M4044      551/655       57:48     2:05:10     3:19:47     4:47:28   11:05     4:50:20
4954  STACY OLSON            F1934     924/1366     1:04:32     2:18:59     3:31:56     4:47:10   11:05     4:50:23
4955  BYRON RICHARDSON       M5054      327/438       57:00     2:06:11     3:28:16     4:48:09   11:05     4:50:26
4956  KJIRSTEN DOOLE         F1934     925/1366       59:16     2:12:18     3:32:09     4:48:42   11:05     4:50:26
4957  BRENDA SKANSI          F4044      176/276       58:59     2:08:08     3:28:22     4:47:12   11:05     4:50:28
4958  CARON HANDBERG         F4044      177/276       58:52     2:10:26     3:30:10     4:46:44   11:05     4:50:29
4959  HEATHER HALEN          F1934     926/1366     1:05:52     2:18:35     3:39:34     4:50:30   11:05     4:50:30
4960  MARY BETH CLARK        F4044      178/276     1:04:43     2:18:05     3:34:34     4:45:58   11:05     4:50:31
4961  BEVERLY AHLBORN        F3539      278/403     1:02:59     2:14:48     3:29:14     4:47:24   11:05     4:50:32
4962  DANIEL ERICKSON        M1934    1194/1467       59:40     2:06:50     3:29:01     4:45:34   11:05     4:50:32
4963  TODD MENSSEN           M1934    1195/1467       59:20     2:05:46     3:24:54     4:47:41   11:05     4:50:32
4964  REBECCA PETERSON       F1934     927/1366     1:02:04     2:13:41     3:32:49     4:46:38   11:05     4:50:33
4965  STEVEN DELZER          M5054      328/438     1:02:04     2:13:42     3:32:49     4:46:39   11:05     4:50:33
4966  ZACHARY PIERCE         M1934    1196/1467     1:05:38     2:16:17     3:35:32     4:47:19   11:05     4:50:33
4967  WILLIAM CONDE          M3539      640/772     1:00:35     2:12:26     3:31:45     4:44:35   11:05     4:50:34
4968  BRUCE CONDE            M4549      481/597       57:43     2:02:11     3:23:57     4:44:36   11:05     4:50:34
4969  TERESA PEDERSON        F1934     928/1366     1:00:25     2:08:32     3:27:22     4:44:49   11:05     4:50:35
4970  THOMAS NUGENT          M3539      641/772       59:44     2:12:01     3:17:12     4:46:21   11:05     4:50:36
4971  JULIA GUHIN            F1934     929/1366     1:04:48     2:25:43     3:40:39     4:44:36   11:06     4:50:37
4972  LISA JENSEN            F1934     930/1366     1:00:15     2:07:16     3:16:14     4:48:07   11:06     4:50:43
4973  NANCY OMUNDSON         F5054       46/109     1:04:07     2:17:53     3:33:10     4:48:12   11:06     4:50:44
4974  PAMELA SARVELA         F3539      279/403       55:22     1:58:33     3:19:37     4:48:35   11:06     4:50:48
4975  LONNIE VODNICK         M4044      552/655       56:22     2:05:02     3:28:45     4:49:48   11:06     4:50:48
4976  BRIAN HEINEN           M1934    1197/1467     1:04:19     2:17:04     3:34:13     4:47:16   11:06     4:50:49
4977  SARAH FLINT            F1934     931/1366     1:06:47     2:17:03     3:34:13     4:47:16   11:06     4:50:50
4978  NICOLE FLINT           F1218        16/26     1:05:44     2:17:03     3:34:14     4:47:17   11:06     4:50:50
4979  GERALD GRAVES          M5054      329/438       59:07     2:06:45     3:26:21     4:45:50   11:06     4:50:59
4980  DUANE POPPE            M1934    1198/1467       58:22     2:08:47     3:29:53     4:49:07   11:06     4:51:01
4981  DEAN ANDERSON          M1934    1199/1467     1:01:41     2:17:50     3:35:15     4:47:11   11:06     4:51:02
4982  MICHELLE CARLSON       F1934     932/1366     1:00:28     2:11:55     3:34:17     4:46:35   11:07     4:51:02
4983  LISA HENDEL            F1934     933/1366     1:00:29     2:11:56     3:34:17     4:46:35   11:07     4:51:03
4984  BRUCE T'KACH           M5054      330/438       57:31     2:06:54     3:25:56     4:48:30   11:07     4:51:07
4985  LORI SUMMERFIELD       F3539      280/403     1:04:28     2:17:40     3:38:12     4:47:04   11:07     4:51:10
4986  KENT PICKRELL          M4044      553/655     1:01:29     2:11:29     3:31:51     4:47:24   11:07     4:51:17
4987  DARCY STANLEY          F1934     934/1366     1:02:59     2:14:32     3:31:58     4:47:04   11:07     4:51:18
4988  LAURA BENKOVICH        F1934     935/1366     1:02:05     2:15:31     3:34:22     4:49:16   11:07     4:51:18
4989  MARCI BENGEN           F3539      281/403     1:01:24     2:09:37     3:28:47     4:46:00   11:07     4:51:19
4990  LEANN JARVINEN         F3539      282/403     1:09:36     2:22:37     3:38:50     4:46:59   11:07     4:51:20
4991  STEVEN LARSEN          M3539      642/772       55:25     1:57:23     3:26:41     4:45:22   11:07     4:51:22
4992  JANE STANDISH          F4044      179/276       59:53     2:18:56     3:39:05     4:46:48   11:07     4:51:24
4993  CARLA STAFFA           F1934     936/1366     1:00:24     2:10:30     3:33:58     4:46:51   11:07     4:51:28
4994  DANIEL FATTIG          M4549      482/597     1:02:28     2:10:40     3:33:56     4:46:49   11:07     4:51:28
4995  KATE MCALLISTER        F1934     937/1366     1:00:07     2:15:25     3:36:00     4:47:58   11:08     4:51:30
4996  CHRISTOPHER BERGMAN    M1934    1200/1467       53:21     2:02:11     3:33:06     4:50:37   11:08     4:51:30
4997  HELEN MORGAN           F3539      283/403     1:09:24     2:23:49     3:36:52     4:47:06   11:08     4:51:31
4998  TIM UGLEM              M1934    1201/1467     1:08:22     2:23:02     3:38:29     4:45:33   11:08     4:51:33
4999  GINNY KLUESNER         F3539      284/403     1:06:03     2:24:15     3:39:49     4:45:58   11:08     4:51:34
5000  SARAH CORWIN           F1934     938/1366     1:03:31     2:16:27     3:35:05     4:48:29   11:08     4:51:36
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5001  SARAH STOERMANN        F1934     939/1366     1:06:57     2:20:30     3:35:25     4:47:28   11:08     4:51:36
5002  DION DOLVA             M1934    1202/1467       57:03     2:05:39     3:29:18     4:48:40   11:08     4:51:37
5003  LAUREEN KUTZ           F4549      110/200     1:03:11     2:17:59     3:34:51     4:45:12   11:08     4:51:38
5004  WENDY LANE             F3539      285/403     1:00:52     2:13:53     3:30:51     4:48:27   11:08     4:51:40
5005  ELIZABETH MAHONY       F1934     940/1366       58:06     2:06:38     3:24:14     4:48:05   11:08     4:51:41
5006  EUGENE SELLEN          M5559      133/201       58:19     2:06:13     3:28:24     4:46:43   11:08     4:51:41
5007  CYNTHIA BUTCHER        F4549      111/200     1:00:50     2:13:51     3:30:48     4:48:29   11:08     4:51:44
5008  TYLER BERQUAL          M1934    1203/1467       53:07     1:51:49     3:21:48     4:47:38   11:08     4:51:45
5009  TINA ZUGSCHWERT        F1934     941/1366       59:10     2:14:07     3:32:47     4:46:07   11:08     4:51:45
5010  KARA O'BRIEN           F1934     942/1366     1:05:42     2:18:11     3:34:30     4:47:35   11:08     4:51:46
5011  JOHN O'BRIEN           M3539      643/772     1:05:43     2:18:11     3:34:30     4:47:36   11:08     4:51:47
5012  MARK WHITE             M1934    1204/1467       56:48     2:00:36     3:18:14     4:49:00   11:08     4:51:49
5013  DEAN BIEBERT           M4044      554/655       58:21     2:10:22     3:29:55     4:48:41   11:08     4:51:50
5014  RUBY FISCHER           F4044      180/276     1:02:08     2:15:12     3:40:09     4:46:36   11:08     4:51:51
5015  CHRISTOPHER KUHN       M4044      555/655     1:00:11     2:08:55     3:27:59     4:48:24   11:08     4:51:53
5016  BRANDON DONAHUE        M1934    1205/1467       55:41     1:59:34     3:25:36     4:47:27   11:08     4:51:54
5017  DAVID DONAHUE          M5054      331/438       55:41     1:59:33     3:25:36     4:47:27   11:08     4:51:55
5018  MICHAEL SPECHT         M1934    1206/1467       57:56     2:06:55     3:29:20     4:47:29   11:08     4:51:55
5019  TOM JONES              M4549      483/597       59:35     2:05:39     3:26:11     4:45:46   11:09     4:51:57
5020  LOUIS FRIGO            M3539      644/772     1:03:27     2:15:10     3:31:23     4:47:43   11:09     4:51:57
5021  FRED FRIGO             M3539      645/772     1:03:27     2:15:09     3:31:21     4:47:43   11:09     4:51:57
5022  MICHAEL HARTLEY        M4549      484/597     1:03:30     2:15:12     3:31:23     4:47:46   11:09     4:51:57
5023  DUANE SCHEURER         M1934    1207/1467       59:43     2:07:27     3:30:44     4:49:02   11:09     4:51:58
5024  STANLEY DICK           M4549      485/597     1:01:03     2:10:40     3:27:53     4:47:24   11:09     4:51:59
5025  MOLLY MINKKINEN        F3539      286/403     1:06:54     2:19:37     3:36:18     4:47:48   11:09     4:52:01
5026  MICHAEL SCHWARTZ       M3539      646/772       57:39     2:02:11     3:22:42     4:48:10   11:09     4:52:01
5027  MATTHEW KURTENBACH     M1934    1208/1467     1:03:21     2:12:36     3:26:51     4:47:03   11:09     4:52:02
5028  STEWART MERRIAM        M1934    1209/1467       57:41     2:02:14     3:22:47     4:47:29   11:09     4:52:02
5029  SAM PEDERSON           M4549      486/597       48:07     1:40:48     2:37:49     4:48:17   11:09     4:52:03
5030  MARIANNE SHORT         F5054       47/109     1:00:51     2:13:14     3:32:04     4:48:50   11:09     4:52:05
5031  JULIE LEVINSON GABIS   F4044      181/276     1:00:10     2:15:32     3:35:52     4:48:31   11:09     4:52:05
5032  ED JOHNSON             M6064        40/72       52:46     1:56:49     3:18:12     4:49:44   11:09     4:52:09
5033  TIMOTHY LAUGHLIN       M1934    1210/1467       59:11     2:14:07     3:32:46     4:46:32   11:09     4:52:10
5034  WILLIAM PICKERING      M4044      556/655     1:00:05     2:06:05     3:17:30     4:50:34   11:09     4:52:11
5035  DANIEL RUSSELL         M1934    1211/1467       52:31     1:54:50     3:34:26     4:50:57   11:09     4:52:12
5036  MARY MCGRORY USSET     F4044      182/276       54:52     2:03:48     3:26:57     4:51:11   11:09     4:52:12
5037  DOROTHY NOVAK          F5054       48/109     1:03:53     2:20:31     3:42:46     4:47:28   11:09     4:52:15
5038  TRAVIS MAGNUSON        M1934    1212/1467     1:05:43     2:17:11     3:33:37     4:47:01   11:09     4:52:15
5039  THOMAS SCHRAM          M3539      647/772       54:06     2:01:48     3:24:37     4:51:40   11:09     4:52:19
5040  TERRY OLSON            M1934    1213/1467       57:43     2:04:31     3:24:52     4:48:34   11:09     4:52:19
5041  HOLLY STANKE           F1934     943/1366     1:00:11                             4:48:39   11:09     4:52:20
5042  DAVID STANKE           M1934    1214/1467     1:00:08     2:10:22     3:31:36     4:48:39   11:09     4:52:20
5043  REBECCA HAMILTON       F4549      112/200     1:01:12     2:14:50     3:32:26     4:47:35   11:09     4:52:20
5044  MICHAEL WAMBOLDT       M1934    1215/1467     1:01:40     2:20:14     3:36:13     4:48:41   11:09     4:52:21
5045  ALIVIA WAMBOLDT        F1934     944/1366     1:01:40     2:20:15     3:36:14     4:48:43   11:10     4:52:21
5046  ARIKA JOHNSEN          F1934     945/1366     1:01:39     2:20:10     3:36:17     4:48:46   11:10     4:52:22
5047  TIMOTHY LIMPERT        M5559      134/201     1:04:44     2:18:41     3:34:47     4:46:35   11:10     4:52:22
5048  SUSAN LANDON ARNOLD    F5054       49/109     1:06:57     2:22:45     3:37:05     4:48:47   11:10     4:52:23
5049  CYNTHIA MUNSTERTEIGER  F1934     946/1366     1:02:17     2:21:02     3:38:42     4:47:32   11:10     4:52:24
5050  DEAN ANKER             M5054      332/438     1:02:54     2:17:31     3:37:38     4:49:04   11:10     4:52:26
5051  KRISTI HARTL           F1934     947/1366     1:01:41     2:20:08     3:36:16     4:48:47   11:10     4:52:26
5052  MICHAEL LETTIER        M5054      333/438     1:01:40     2:12:00     3:32:10     4:47:22   11:10     4:52:27
5053  KYLE CHRISTENSEN       M1934    1216/1467       59:29     2:04:42     3:21:16     4:45:46   11:10     4:52:28
5054  DAVID SEVERSON         M1934    1217/1467       59:28     2:04:41     3:21:16     4:45:46   11:10     4:52:29
5055  TROY HALLER            M1934    1218/1467       59:46     2:10:36     3:30:00     4:48:56   11:10     4:52:29
5056  HEIDE TUPY             F4044      183/276     1:07:33     2:20:06     3:37:44     4:46:30   11:10     4:52:30
5057  MARCUS TUPY            M4044      557/655     1:07:33     2:20:07     3:37:44     4:46:30   11:10     4:52:30
5058  NAOMI MALEK            F1934     948/1366     1:04:18     2:12:40     3:25:03     4:48:09   11:10     4:52:33
5059  JAN SMIGLEWSKI         F4549      113/200       55:37     2:04:50     3:30:21     4:52:22   11:10     4:52:34
5060  THOMAS HAMMERSTEN      M3539      648/772       55:15     1:56:54     3:24:37     4:45:12   11:10     4:52:35
5061  CHRISTIAN DENNEHY      M1934    1219/1467     1:01:30     2:10:49     3:27:09     4:46:52   11:10     4:52:36
5062  SUSAN GEBELEIN         F5054       50/109     1:00:34     2:13:53     3:36:02     4:48:03   11:10     4:52:39
5063  MICHAEL HURD           M5054      334/438     1:03:21     2:15:21     3:30:14     4:46:54   11:10     4:52:41
5064  KRYS KORNILOWICZ       F4044      184/276     1:00:37     2:09:22     3:26:22     4:49:03   11:10     4:52:41
5065  SCOTT HANSEN           M3539      649/772       56:27     2:02:20     3:28:33     4:48:49   11:10     4:52:41
5066  LISA REED              F4044      185/276     1:01:36     2:12:22     3:36:08     4:48:26   11:10     4:52:43
5067  MICHAEL WARNKE         M3539      650/772       56:50     2:07:57     3:28:49     4:51:55   11:10     4:52:44
5068  CHERYL MENDENHALL      F3539      287/403       56:34     2:06:36     3:29:52     4:49:42   11:10     4:52:45
5069  ANGELA CZECH           F1934     949/1366       53:51     2:04:27     3:25:19     4:51:08   11:11     4:52:50
5070  CALLIE GRANT           F1218        17/26     1:00:06     2:13:31     3:32:57     4:48:50   11:11     4:52:50
5071  JASON RUPP             M1934    1220/1467       58:14     2:07:33     3:28:02     4:50:50   11:11     4:52:51
5072  JUSTIN HALEY           M1934    1221/1467       57:30     2:02:26     3:24:00     4:49:25   11:11     4:52:57
5073  TIMOTHY PICKAR         M4044      558/655       56:17     2:07:26     3:30:38     4:50:00   11:11     4:52:57
5074  DAVID LILLEJORD        M3539      651/772     1:03:09     2:13:27     3:31:49     4:48:36   11:11     4:52:58
5075  FERRO PELLICCI         M6064        41/72     1:03:08     2:13:27     3:31:08     4:48:36   11:11     4:52:58
5076  JOHN PELLICCI          M3539      652/772     1:03:09     2:13:29     3:31:08     4:48:37   11:11     4:52:58
5077  JACQUELINE SCHMAINDA   F1934     950/1366     1:03:17     2:13:58     3:31:31     4:47:40   11:11     4:52:58
5078  RAMONA HARTWIG         F1934     951/1366     1:00:14     2:09:17     3:24:27     4:47:27   11:11     4:53:02
5079  MICK STEPHENS          M4044      559/655       52:00     1:54:30     3:14:06     4:51:31   11:11     4:53:03
5080  DANIEL SCHEFF          M1934    1222/1467     1:01:46     2:12:31     3:31:45     4:49:52   11:11     4:53:04
5081  DEREK JONES            M1934    1223/1467     1:00:02     2:08:16     3:30:11     4:48:09   11:11     4:53:07
5082  JAMIE GUNSOLLEY        F1934     952/1366     1:00:46     2:14:39     3:29:08     4:50:20   11:11     4:53:08
5083  JEFFREY GILBERTSON     M1934    1224/1467     1:03:05     2:08:51     3:28:33     4:48:39   11:11     4:53:09
5084  JEFF EIBLER            M4044      560/655       58:06     2:07:41     3:27:54     4:50:45   11:11     4:53:10
5085  KRISTIE HEGMAN         F1934     953/1366     1:03:17     2:23:13     3:38:36     4:47:54   11:11     4:53:13
5086  ANDREA KLINE           F3539      288/403     1:03:17     2:23:13     3:38:31     4:47:55   11:11     4:53:13
5087  SARAH SPEESE           F4044      186/276     1:03:17     2:23:13     3:38:31     4:47:55   11:12     4:53:14
5088  JOHNNY ADAMS           M3539      653/772       56:40     2:04:40     3:28:17     4:51:56   11:12     4:53:14
5089  JENNIFER JERMALOWICZ J F1934     954/1366     1:00:28     2:11:29     3:33:12     4:49:14   11:12     4:53:15
5090  DOUG BECK              M5054      335/438       58:31     2:06:48     3:28:05     4:50:25   11:12     4:53:16
5091  RUSSELL LANE           M4044      561/655       58:31     2:06:48     3:28:06     4:50:25   11:12     4:53:16
5092  BRADLEY LAIBLE         M1934    1225/1467       59:49     2:08:48     3:30:54     4:47:06   11:12     4:53:16
5093  SCOTT DUFFUS           M4044      562/655     1:00:51     2:13:48     3:38:40     4:49:27   11:12     4:53:16
5094  KATHRYN DUFFUS         F4044      187/276     1:00:51     2:13:48     3:38:43     4:49:27   11:12     4:53:17
5095  ROBERT FISCHER         M1934    1226/1467       57:17     2:00:15     3:13:29     4:49:47   11:12     4:53:20
5096  THOMAS SOLKA           M5054      336/438     1:05:41     2:17:47     3:32:10     4:48:44   11:12     4:53:23
5097  KEITH MONTPLAISIR      M1934    1227/1467       56:27     2:05:10     3:29:48     4:49:51   11:12     4:53:23
5098  KELLY HARALDSON        F1934     955/1366     1:07:17     2:23:02     3:38:29     4:47:24   11:12     4:53:25
5099  TOM KELLY              M4044      563/655     1:03:34     2:16:20     3:34:33     4:49:01   11:12     4:53:28
5100  MICHAEL MYERS          M4549      487/597       56:49     2:05:22     3:30:15     4:52:00   11:12     4:53:28
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5101  MICHAEL WESTERMEIER    M4044      564/655       59:43     2:12:05     3:31:38     4:52:00   11:12     4:53:29
5102  PETER BRUNO            M4549      488/597       56:29     2:06:20     3:28:28     4:51:59   11:12     4:53:30
5103  ROBERT RYAN            M5054      337/438       57:23     2:16:26     3:35:05     4:51:23   11:12     4:53:33
5104  CAROL BUOB             F3539      289/403     1:02:18     2:16:47     3:31:00     4:47:48   11:12     4:53:33
5105  MARCIE PARKER          F1934     956/1366     1:04:32     2:18:00     3:37:04     4:50:52   11:12     4:53:33
5106  MARIYA ERICKSON        F1934     957/1366       58:03     2:10:41     3:34:34     4:51:08   11:12     4:53:34
5107  APRIL MILLER           F1934     958/1366     1:01:05     2:12:00     3:34:18     4:49:00   11:12     4:53:37
5108  JOHN CHALSTROM         M1934    1228/1467     1:00:40     2:10:24     3:34:40     4:52:56   11:12     4:53:39
5109  BENITA AUGE            F5054       51/109     1:02:05     2:15:41     3:34:36     4:50:39   11:13     4:53:41
5110  MATT SCHAEFER          M1934    1229/1467     1:06:11     2:21:34     3:42:28     4:48:51   11:13     4:53:42
5111  JOHN HOBSON            M1934    1230/1467       59:46     2:10:36     3:30:00     4:50:11   11:13     4:53:43
5112  JANICE FIKSEL          F3539      290/403     1:05:38     2:24:29     3:44:12     4:53:15   11:13     4:53:48
5113  BETH ENDORF            F1934     959/1366     1:05:39     2:20:20     3:37:24     4:49:53   11:13     4:53:48
5114  ROBERT TKACHUK         M4549      489/597       59:51     2:09:35     3:31:54     4:49:52   11:13     4:53:50
5115  DAVE BARRETT           M1934    1231/1467       54:01     2:04:20     3:28:45     4:52:11   11:13     4:53:51
5116  F COHEN                M3539      654/772     1:03:42     2:19:01     3:36:44     4:51:29   11:13     4:53:52
5117  C ANDREW DE LA ROCHA   M3539      655/772       56:29     2:06:19     3:27:02     4:51:45   11:13     4:53:52
5118  STEPHANIE MCLAUGHLIN   F4549      114/200     1:05:26     2:19:54     3:38:01     4:48:26   11:13     4:53:57
5119  HEATHER O'DONNELL      F1934     960/1366     1:03:39     2:18:59     3:36:41     4:51:35   11:13     4:53:59
5120  SHANTEL BECKERS        F1934     961/1366     1:06:01     2:17:59     3:36:18     4:48:07   11:13     4:54:01
5121  ANNA LAUER             F1934     962/1366       59:37     2:07:47     3:30:07     4:49:26   11:13     4:54:06
5122  DEB LAUER              F4044      188/276       59:38     2:07:46     3:30:07     4:49:29   11:14     4:54:06
5123  KAREN NICHOLSON        F3539      291/403     1:00:32     2:12:04     3:33:39     4:50:57   11:14     4:54:07
5124  MATTHEW SHOWALTER      M1934    1232/1467       58:40     2:08:00     3:32:22     4:48:28   11:14     4:54:09
5125  AARON TOFTE            M1934    1233/1467       57:12     2:06:24     3:47:24     4:51:58   11:14     4:54:09
5126  TODD BERGLAND          M3539      656/772       57:12     2:06:25     3:47:23     4:51:58   11:14     4:54:10
5127  AMY LAVIN              F1934     963/1366       59:03     2:10:16     3:33:29     4:51:44   11:14     4:54:11
5128  JUDY NOVOTNY           F4549      115/200     1:00:49     2:14:33     3:36:21     4:50:33   11:14     4:54:14
5129  DEBORA PUNG            F1934     964/1366     1:03:22     2:12:28     3:32:00     4:49:17   11:14     4:54:16
5130  MICHAEL PUNG           M3539      657/772     1:03:21     2:12:28     3:32:00     4:49:17   11:14     4:54:17
5131  JENNIFER ROGERS        F3539      292/403     1:01:31     2:12:02     3:35:14     4:49:33   11:14     4:54:21
5132  ANISE GRAJEDA          F1934     965/1366     1:02:03     2:14:48     3:36:16     4:50:35   11:14     4:54:23
5133  WAYNE PASCHKE          M6064        42/72       58:58     2:06:28     3:29:43     4:54:00   11:14     4:54:29
5134  DAVID KLEE             M1934    1234/1467       49:10     1:49:10     3:32:26     4:53:02   11:15     4:54:32
5135  SHAWN SCHWARTZ         M3539      658/772     1:04:10     2:17:24     3:30:42     4:49:11   11:15     4:54:32
5136  DARALD BOTHUN          M5054      338/438       52:06     1:54:56     3:10:02     4:53:26   11:15     4:54:32
5137  GREG MIKEL             M4044      565/655     1:03:51     2:14:57     3:31:05     4:48:46   11:15     4:54:33
5138  BROOK BOLESTA          F1934     966/1366     1:08:06     2:22:49     3:35:38     4:49:44   11:15     4:54:34
5139  DICK OLSON             M6569        11/30       55:27     2:03:10     3:28:20     4:54:00   11:15     4:54:34
5140  DOMINIC DENIO          M5054      339/438       59:41     2:07:46     3:28:58     4:50:47   11:15     4:54:37
5141  SETH POYNTER           M1934    1235/1467       55:20     2:16:59     3:42:43     4:53:22   11:15     4:54:37
5142  JIM LARSON             M4549      490/597       53:40     1:57:44                 4:52:16   11:15     4:54:38
5143  LORI BRIDENSTINE       F4044      189/276     1:01:12     2:08:44     3:28:50     4:51:41   11:15     4:54:43
5144  DAN CHRISTIAN          M5559      135/201     1:05:40     2:17:46     3:34:13     4:50:08   11:15     4:54:48
5145  KELLY HORTON           F1934     967/1366       59:30     2:07:41     3:28:33     4:50:37   11:15     4:54:52
5146  GREG ALLEN             M3539      659/772     1:08:02     2:26:01     3:44:23     4:48:39   11:15     4:54:52
5147  CARRIE ANDERSON        F3539      293/403     1:03:26     2:20:27     3:39:33     4:49:38   11:15     4:54:56
5148  LISA MARUSKA           F1934     968/1366     1:00:26     2:12:33     3:31:47     4:50:45   11:15     4:54:57
5149  COURTNEY ANDERSON EWAL F1934     969/1366     1:03:26     2:20:26     3:39:33     4:49:38   11:15     4:54:57
5150  TIMOTHY JOHNSON        M5054      340/438       59:44     2:09:31     3:24:34     4:49:59   11:15     4:54:58
5151  LARRY CLARK            M4549      491/597     1:04:46     2:18:07     3:35:38     4:50:27   11:16     4:54:59
5152  KRISTAN WEGERSON       F4549      116/200       56:57     2:04:27     3:24:09     4:49:38   11:16     4:55:01
5153  THOMAS NORMAN          M5559      136/201     1:01:08     2:13:33     3:32:12     4:53:19   11:16     4:55:03
5154  MARK MAJEWSKI          M1934    1236/1467       58:16     2:04:45     3:30:00     4:53:46   11:16     4:55:05
5155  CHARLOTTE JAKUBEK      F1934     970/1366     1:03:11     2:15:37     3:32:45     4:50:40   11:16     4:55:08
5156  SARA URSIN             F1934     971/1366     1:06:56     2:20:30     3:35:24     4:51:00   11:16     4:55:09
5157  ANNA SEIME             F1934     972/1366     1:06:56     2:20:30     3:35:29     4:51:01   11:16     4:55:09
5158  KENT OLSON             M4044      566/655     1:01:00     2:10:01     3:31:50     4:50:04   11:16     4:55:12
5159  ANN SCHULTZ            F4549      117/200     1:01:07     2:12:56     3:31:17     4:49:09   11:16     4:55:12
5160  TOM VRCHOTA            M3539      660/772     1:00:43     2:12:26     3:32:24     4:51:46   11:16     4:55:13
5161  DANIEL FREY            M4549      492/597     1:08:18     2:24:13     3:39:06     4:49:03   11:16     4:55:13
5162  TED BUJOLD             M3539      661/772       59:28     2:07:54     3:28:21     4:52:42   11:16     4:55:14
5163  DANIEL SORENSEN        M1934    1237/1467     1:04:21     2:17:10     3:32:26     4:50:10   11:16     4:55:14
5164  ROBERT DIRCKS          M1934    1238/1467     1:02:08     2:11:50     3:29:39     4:52:07   11:16     4:55:18
5165  WILLIAM HEGG           M5054      341/438     1:02:38     2:11:45     3:35:26     4:55:03   11:16     4:55:19
5166  CHRISTOPHER DESTASIO   M1934    1239/1467       54:28     2:05:00     3:29:35     4:53:03   11:16     4:55:20
5167  MARCIA RAYMAN          F4044      190/276     1:02:04     2:14:03     3:36:26     4:51:57   11:16     4:55:21
5168  THOMAS KOERBER         M3539      662/772     1:02:03     2:13:59     3:36:22     4:51:56   11:16     4:55:21
5169  KYLE AMES              M1934    1240/1467       59:47     2:10:11     3:30:51     4:51:42   11:16     4:55:23
5170  BENJAMIN ROBECK        M1218        18/26       50:33     1:59:06     3:28:05     4:52:20   11:16     4:55:24
5171  FRANK STASH            M5559      137/201     1:02:16     2:16:04     3:36:13     4:49:48   11:17     4:55:26
5172  WILIAM KOIVISTO        M5559      138/201     1:05:18     2:09:49     3:20:54     4:52:55   11:17     4:55:26
5173  MARK JOHNSON           M3539      663/772       57:47     2:02:12     3:27:53     4:50:58   11:17     4:55:26
5174  TERESA ARNOLD          F1934     973/1366       59:54     2:10:05     3:32:41     4:52:13   11:17     4:55:28
5175  BRENT SVENBY           M1934    1241/1467       59:03     2:02:48     3:36:40     4:50:10   11:17     4:55:28
5176  JEFFREY LOVELESS       M1934    1242/1467       59:03     2:02:48     3:36:40     4:50:11   11:17     4:55:29
5177  CATHERINE BRADLEY      F4044      191/276     1:02:17     2:16:05     3:36:13     4:49:52   11:17     4:55:30
5178  DANNY HAUGEN           M5054      342/438       55:09     2:00:14     3:25:55     4:53:15   11:17     4:55:31
5179  JAY GOTTFRIED          M4549      493/597       58:04     2:05:37     3:18:48     4:53:25   11:17     4:55:31
5180  SCOTT HARMAN           M1934    1243/1467     1:08:01     2:24:36     3:39:54     4:49:39   11:17     4:55:32
5181  TONY ANDERSON          M1934    1244/1467     1:08:01     2:24:36     3:39:54     4:49:40   11:17     4:55:32
5182  SHANNON NELSON         F4044      192/276     1:04:13     2:18:37     3:34:44     4:49:39   11:17     4:55:33
5183  JODY JOHNSON           F1934     974/1366     1:00:38     2:10:02     3:29:28     4:51:21   11:17     4:55:33
5184  GREGORY ANDERSON       M5054      343/438       53:53     1:58:45     3:20:26     4:55:13   11:17     4:55:41
5185  BRAD BEAGLE            M4044      567/655     1:02:15     2:13:42     3:31:16     4:52:17   11:17     4:55:48
5186  NANCY BERDAN           F5054       52/109     1:02:52     2:16:53     3:38:56     4:53:14   11:18     4:55:52
5187  HEATHER DOLPHIN        F1934     975/1366     1:02:15     2:14:45     3:37:47     4:51:37   11:18     4:55:54
5188  JERRY PENDROY          M4549      494/597     1:03:56     2:17:02     3:34:10     4:51:21   11:18     4:55:54
5189  JENNY PENDROY          F1934     976/1366     1:03:56     2:17:03     3:34:11     4:51:22   11:18     4:55:54
5190  DALE LUND              M4549      495/597     1:06:31     2:22:29     3:41:01     4:51:43   11:18     4:55:55
5191  LAURA BARRINGER        F1934     977/1366     1:00:20     2:07:29     3:29:49     4:50:55   11:18     4:55:56
5192  KATHRYN KALLAS         F4549      118/200       59:24     2:11:55     3:37:04     4:52:40   11:18     4:55:56
5193  RACHEL MROCZENSKI      F1934     978/1366       59:37     2:07:10     3:32:31     4:51:16   11:18     4:55:57
5194  MEGAN PINTENS          F1934     979/1366       59:36     2:07:10     3:32:30     4:51:16   11:18     4:55:58
5195  RUSS FLORENCE          M3539      664/772     1:05:59     2:21:24     3:34:45     4:51:06   11:18     4:56:00
5196  COURTNEY BALL          M1934    1245/1467       59:24     2:08:44     3:33:36     4:52:34   11:18     4:56:02
5197  CLINT TWEDT BALL       M1934    1246/1467       59:26     2:08:46     3:33:38     4:52:37   11:18     4:56:03
5198  ZANE BAIL              F3539      294/403     1:02:38     2:17:17     3:37:47     4:52:57   11:18     4:56:03
5199  OLE BALLING            M1934    1247/1467     1:00:19     2:07:29     3:29:49     4:51:04   11:18     4:56:04
5200  JAMES SHARP            M1934    1248/1467       53:16     2:01:44     3:28:08     4:55:09   11:18     4:56:06
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5201  EARL WEIDNER           M6569        12/30       55:07     1:58:02     3:04:06     4:51:58   11:18     4:56:10
5202  RAEANN MCCORMICK       F1934     980/1366     1:02:29     2:15:36     3:34:07     4:50:50   11:18     4:56:12
5203  JOHN KINSELLA          M4549      496/597     1:01:34     2:10:55     3:26:33     4:52:24   11:19     4:56:18
5204  ALICIA HUDELSON        F1218        18/26     1:01:58     2:10:47     3:22:19     4:53:23   11:19     4:56:21
5205  KARLA RUMPF            F3539      295/403     1:03:56     2:18:57     3:36:34     4:52:25   11:19     4:56:21
5206  MICHAEL URIE JR        M1934    1249/1467       53:10     2:06:49     3:31:21     4:51:22   11:19     4:56:22
5207  KEVIN MACKIE           M4044      568/655     1:01:43     2:16:06     3:36:43     4:53:06   11:19     4:56:22
5208  MICHELLE OETKEN        F1934     981/1366     1:08:57     2:24:56     3:41:55     4:50:12   11:19     4:56:22
5209  MARIA MCCARTHY         F1934     982/1366     1:08:56     2:24:56     3:41:54     4:50:12   11:19     4:56:23
5210  JON STEVENS            M1934    1250/1467     1:00:07     2:12:07     3:36:09     4:54:18   11:19     4:56:24
5211  CHRIS BOHNHOFF         M1934    1251/1467       59:25     2:09:08     3:29:50     4:51:00   11:19     4:56:25
5212  BRIAN THIELE           M1934    1252/1467     1:01:41     2:14:16     3:33:47     4:50:46   11:19     4:56:26
5213  JOSEPH MARTIN          M5559      139/201       55:29     1:57:17     3:09:01     4:54:23   11:19     4:56:26
5214  YVONNE HILST           F1934     983/1366     1:03:20     2:18:16     3:36:29     4:52:39   11:19     4:56:27
5215  CAROL MITZELFELDT      F4044      193/276       59:18     2:10:33     3:34:04     4:50:34   11:19     4:56:28
5216  JAMES FAULKNER         M4549      497/597     1:00:52     2:10:12     3:30:09     4:51:56   11:19     4:56:31
5217  GERALDINE MEEK         F5054       53/109     1:01:24     2:15:48     3:36:38     4:53:29   11:19     4:56:34
5218  ANNA BECKER            F1934     984/1366       55:25     2:10:28     3:32:43     4:53:50   11:19     4:56:38
5219  GLENN CHRISTIAN        M4044      569/655       56:32     2:02:13     3:26:03     4:53:43   11:19     4:56:39
5220  LINDA MCGERR           F4044      194/276     1:03:30     2:18:36     3:36:55     4:51:32   11:19     4:56:40
5221  JANTINA NELSON STASTNY F1934     985/1366     1:04:19     2:20:54     3:46:14     4:53:56   11:19     4:56:40
5222  JAN FLORAND            F3539      296/403     1:03:52     2:18:44     3:37:02     4:53:24   11:19     4:56:41
5223  JERRY MELVIN           M5559      140/201     1:02:58     2:16:24     3:38:25     4:56:13   11:20     4:56:45
5224  HERBERT LASCH          M5559      141/201       55:23     2:05:23     3:31:55     4:55:36   11:20     4:56:46
5225  MARK PEASE             M5054      344/438     1:03:36     2:17:19     3:35:58     4:52:28   11:20     4:56:47
5226  DEBORAH SCHULTE        F4549      119/200       59:04     2:13:01     3:33:26     4:54:10   11:20     4:56:48
5227  JACK MORROW            M6064        43/72     1:05:14     2:20:07     3:38:17     4:52:55   11:20     4:56:49
5228  STEPHEN BENNETT        M1934    1253/1467     1:05:40     2:22:09     3:40:34     4:52:25   11:20     4:56:56
5229  JAMES MILLS            M3539      665/772       52:43     1:57:07     3:26:03     4:55:11   11:20     4:56:57
5230  MICHELLE JENSEN        F1934     986/1366     1:00:01     2:10:25     3:31:43     4:52:59   11:20     4:57:01
5231  JOANNE ZOSEL           F3539      297/403       58:10     2:07:44     3:29:53     4:52:51   11:20     4:57:03
5232  JOHN JONES             M4044      570/655       59:59     2:09:35     3:30:59     4:54:41   11:20     4:57:05
5233  JANA SANDIN            F1934     987/1366     1:06:25     2:24:19     3:41:23     4:52:36   11:20     4:57:06
5234  CATHY GITTER           F5054       54/109     1:01:04     2:17:27     3:37:52     4:51:08   11:20     4:57:06
5235  DAVID BERGDAHL         M5054      345/438     1:08:06     2:23:14     3:38:25     4:52:14   11:20     4:57:06
5236  WILLIAM LORENZEN       M5559      142/201     1:01:00     2:15:09     3:36:20     4:53:50   11:20     4:57:08
5237  BRIAN SAARI            M1934    1254/1467     1:07:35     2:22:51     3:41:26     4:52:18   11:20     4:57:09
5238  DAN TRAYLOR            M1934    1255/1467     1:03:47     2:17:59     3:33:07     4:52:46   11:21     4:57:16
5239  JENNIFER FAILLA        F1934     988/1366       59:21     2:08:21     3:29:21     4:53:56   11:21     4:57:17
5240  ANDREA DUBBELS         F1934     989/1366     1:03:54     2:13:18     3:29:05     4:51:38   11:21     4:57:18
5241  RALPH MORGAN           M5559      143/201       53:23     2:04:21     3:35:31     4:57:09   11:21     4:57:24
5242  TODD BOHLE             M3539      666/772       59:47     2:17:41     3:37:39     4:54:44   11:21     4:57:25
5243  ROBERT RYAN            M1934    1256/1467     1:08:31     2:30:12     3:48:22     4:53:34   11:21     4:57:30
5244  RICHARD MCCORMICK      M4549      498/597     1:01:06     2:16:35     3:35:41     4:52:51   11:21     4:57:31
5245  CRAIG PEDERSON         M5054      346/438     1:00:47     2:10:31     3:33:07     4:53:56   11:21     4:57:34
5246  JOSEPH BIRKESTRAND     M1934    1257/1467       55:31     2:02:57     3:30:23     4:54:36   11:22     4:57:36
5247  BRIAN MURPHY           M3539      667/772       53:42     1:58:22     3:25:03     4:57:02   11:22     4:57:37
5248  ROBERT DONNELLY        M5559      144/201     1:03:18     2:23:12     3:41:28     4:51:29   11:22     4:57:40
5249  JAMES GILL             M1934    1258/1467     1:01:23     2:11:23     3:28:00     4:53:58   11:22     4:57:43
5250  TARA LAMPPA            F1934     990/1366     1:02:57     2:19:01     3:39:23     4:55:04   11:22     4:57:43
5251  BRIAN DOYLE            M1934    1259/1467       57:49     2:02:35     3:29:47     4:55:39   11:22     4:57:44
5252  ANGIE PALMER           F3539      298/403     1:09:29     2:26:53     3:42:34     4:52:50   11:22     4:57:50
5253  STEPHEN DICKINSON      M6064        44/72       58:35     2:04:08     3:24:51     4:54:33   11:22     4:57:55
5254  ADAM DAVIS             M1218        19/26       45:22     1:48:04     3:21:47     4:57:50   11:22     4:57:55
5255  VICKI SWEDLUND         F3539      299/403     1:03:26     2:15:58     3:35:57     4:53:40   11:22     4:57:56
5256  KELLY MCCARTHY         F3539      300/403     1:03:59     2:20:06     3:42:28     4:56:50   11:22     4:57:56
5257  R HIRSCH               M5054      347/438       56:04     2:00:48     3:32:47     4:56:40   11:22     4:58:00
5258  RICHARD TOUSIGNANT     M3539      668/772     1:05:36     2:19:13     3:37:35     4:53:22   11:22     4:58:01
5259  ANNE TOUSIGNANT        F3539      301/403     1:05:36     2:19:13     3:37:36     4:53:23   11:22     4:58:02
5260  CHRISTOPHER RENKEN     M1934    1260/1467       58:56     2:05:01     3:28:42     4:53:28   11:22     4:58:02
5261  CATHERINE WESTBY       F1934     991/1366     1:02:55     2:15:23     3:37:57     4:54:44   11:23     4:58:03
5262  ROY SUNDBOM            M5559      145/201       58:22     2:07:40     3:27:25     4:54:55   11:23     4:58:04
5263  WENDY DONELAN          F1934     992/1366       59:37     2:11:10     3:29:43     4:54:49   11:23     4:58:05
5264  CHERYL COUGHLIN        F1934     993/1366     1:01:41     2:14:11     3:35:20     4:53:13   11:23     4:58:07
5265  BRENDAN COUGHLIN       M1934    1261/1467     1:01:40     2:15:13     3:35:19     4:53:12   11:23     4:58:07
5266  ROBERT BORREGO         M4044      571/655     1:04:48     2:21:46     3:45:33     4:57:01   11:23     4:58:07
5267  GLENN WERNER           M4549      499/597                 2:08:55     3:36:15     4:53:51   11:23     4:58:10
5268  SCOTT RAMSDELL         M1934    1262/1467       58:25     2:07:39     3:31:26     4:56:28   11:23     4:58:12
5269  LAURA MYERS            F3539      302/403     1:02:19     2:11:06     3:35:03     4:53:03   11:23     4:58:14
5270  NANCY WALZ             F3539      303/403     1:03:35     2:17:12     3:36:57     4:53:00   11:23     4:58:18
5271  LEE LINDGREN           M4549      500/597     1:00:25     2:13:50     3:35:42     4:55:29   11:23     4:58:18
5272  PAUL WASSON            M1934    1263/1467     1:00:36     2:08:35     3:25:17     4:53:18   11:23     4:58:21
5273  JIM ZYWIEC             M4549      501/597       57:31     2:06:45     3:31:25     4:54:45   11:23     4:58:22
5274  SCOTT GIBERSON         M3539      669/772     1:01:17     2:09:14     3:30:21     4:54:15   11:23     4:58:28
5275  WILLIAM FEYEREISEN     M1218        20/26     1:05:14     2:18:30     3:37:35     4:53:04   11:24     4:58:31
5276  MARTIN FEYEREISEN      M3539      670/772     1:05:14     2:18:30     3:37:34     4:53:04   11:24     4:58:31
5277  TOM WHELAN             M4549      502/597     1:03:16     2:15:03     3:40:28     4:52:50   11:24     4:58:31
5278  JANE FRATESI           F3539      304/403       59:50     2:10:47     3:30:02     4:54:24   11:24     4:58:32
5279  ANDY MCCROHAN          M4044      572/655     1:02:21     2:18:48     3:37:48     4:55:11   11:24     4:58:35
5280  JOHN FRANKLIN          M3539      671/772       59:21     2:09:59     3:29:52     4:56:13   11:24     4:58:36
5281  DANIEL PARNELL         M4549      503/597     1:02:35     2:11:56     3:30:45     4:53:11   11:24     4:58:36
5282  ALAINE BRODEEN         F1934     994/1366       59:22     2:09:57     3:29:52     4:56:13   11:24     4:58:37
5283  JEANINE HEARN          F4549      120/200     1:04:29     2:20:05     3:38:27     4:54:54   11:24     4:58:39
5284  JOHN BORSTAD           M3539      672/772     1:01:27     2:12:07     3:30:14     4:53:19   11:24     4:58:41
5285  RANDY HAUGEN           M4549      504/597       55:02     1:57:02     3:32:16     4:56:31   11:24     4:58:46
5286  ROBIN TURNER           M5054      348/438       58:00     2:06:31     3:27:35     4:55:00   11:24     4:58:46
5287  ROBYN BEACH OLSON      F1934     995/1366       59:31     2:11:20     3:32:43     4:53:22   11:24     4:58:47
5288  SARAH KNOLL            F1934     996/1366       54:05     2:05:00     3:28:09     4:56:32   11:24     4:58:49
5289  NYSSA FRIEDERICHS      F1934     997/1366       53:57     1:54:57     3:19:59     4:55:25   11:24     4:58:49
5290  DOROTHY MARDEN         F6064          4/9     1:04:50     2:21:00     3:42:50     4:56:42   11:24     4:58:49
5291  JEFFREY VANDEN BERGE   M1934    1264/1467     1:00:03     2:08:10     3:23:00     4:55:06   11:24     4:58:49
5292  JOHN VANDEN BERGE      M5559      146/201     1:00:05     2:08:11     3:22:59     4:55:07   11:24     4:58:49
5293  DAN ROLFES             M4549      505/597       49:47     1:51:55     3:30:50     4:57:58   11:24     4:58:52
5294  CHRISTOPHER BALL       M1934    1265/1467       59:25     2:08:45     3:33:37     4:55:27   11:25     4:58:55
5295  MICHAEL PETITE         M1934    1266/1467       54:01     2:06:24     3:36:16     4:53:16   11:25     4:58:56
5296  JOHN MLEZIVA           M1934    1267/1467       59:15     2:07:48     3:35:26     4:55:13   11:25     4:58:58
5297  JONATHAN WAATAJA       M1934    1268/1467       59:14     2:07:50     3:35:26     4:55:13   11:25     4:58:58
5298  ELIZABETH WAHLBERG     F5054       55/109     1:04:13     2:19:29     3:35:17     4:53:08   11:25     4:59:01
5299  MICHAEL GROVE          M1934    1269/1467     1:13:08     2:37:54     3:54:26     4:54:39   11:25     4:59:03
5300  DONNA ANDERSON         F5054       56/109     1:02:33     2:17:44     3:38:52     4:55:21   11:25     4:59:03

Generated March 23, 2026 at 4:21 AM 53/68



Grandmas Marathon 2001 - Grandmas Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5301  VICKI FRIEDRICHS       F1934     998/1366       58:00     2:16:02     3:40:20     4:57:09   11:25     4:59:05
5302  CARY BERGSTROM         M3539      673/772     1:01:49     2:13:56     3:33:04     4:53:18   11:25     4:59:05
5303  MELANIE GENSRICH       F1934     999/1366       56:00     2:05:07     3:31:04     4:55:29   11:25     4:59:10
5304  CARRIE VORBRICH        F3539      305/403     1:01:38     2:12:47     3:32:02     4:53:45   11:25     4:59:10
5305  GREGORY MEYER          M5054      349/438     1:01:34     2:12:51     3:36:21     4:57:05   11:25     4:59:10
5306  GENA BALSIMO           F1934    1000/1366     1:04:32     2:21:38     3:45:00     4:54:46   11:25     4:59:16
5307  LISA HANE              F1934    1001/1366     1:04:32     2:21:38     3:45:00     4:54:46   11:25     4:59:17
5308  ANNETTE PRAZAK         F3539      306/403     1:01:35     2:19:44     3:43:27     4:54:34   11:25     4:59:17
5309  MICHAEL COX            M4044      573/655     1:00:58     2:09:21     3:27:53     4:54:39   11:26     4:59:21
5310  JERRI KOZIKOWSKI       F4044      195/276     1:03:51     2:18:07     3:38:53     4:55:17   11:26     4:59:21
5311  JAMIE HALVERSON        M1934    1270/1467       58:20     2:05:37     3:38:10     4:55:27   11:26     4:59:23
5312  MICHAEL DOWDLE         M3539      674/772     1:01:11     2:08:42     3:26:50     4:54:33   11:26     4:59:24
5313  CONNIE WOLD            F3539      307/403     1:01:50     2:17:16     3:42:40     4:56:53   11:26     4:59:24
5314  CATHERINE HOFMANN      F1934    1002/1366       58:36     2:08:41     3:28:54     4:55:40   11:26     4:59:27
5315  JASON HALVORSON        M1934    1271/1467     1:01:04     2:12:18     3:34:35     4:57:12   11:26     4:59:28
5316  STEVE MCDOUGALL        M4044      574/655       58:30     2:04:22     3:24:45     4:54:13   11:26     4:59:29
5317  LISA KURASZ            F1934    1003/1366     1:06:14     2:22:21     3:42:16     4:56:23   11:26     4:59:34
5318  MELISSA FITZGIBBONS    F1934    1004/1366       58:12     2:08:47     3:34:08     4:54:30   11:26     4:59:35
5319  GUNTER SCHRAMM         M5559      147/201     1:02:39     2:13:36     3:30:03     4:53:46   11:26     4:59:37
5320  ROQUE ARCILLA          M1934    1272/1467     1:03:09     2:14:44     3:35:52     4:55:39   11:26     4:59:38
5321  JOHN HAGER             M3539      675/772       53:27     1:56:45     3:16:16     4:56:44   11:26     4:59:38
5322  JON STEIN              M5054      350/438     1:03:22     2:15:57     3:38:17     4:58:21   11:26     4:59:45
5323  FRED KEILBART          M4044      575/655     1:05:25     2:18:53     3:37:27     4:57:46   11:27     4:59:48
5324  PAUL CHRISTENSON       M4044      576/655       59:40     2:14:01     3:36:25     4:58:23   11:27     4:59:51
5325  MERLE HEXUM            M3539      676/772     1:07:02     2:23:20     3:42:13     4:55:53   11:27     4:59:54
5326  LEONARD JOSEPHS        M1934    1273/1467     1:04:43     2:16:11     3:33:47     4:53:54   11:27     4:59:59
5327  STEPHEN SAKAMOTO       M1934    1274/1467     1:04:44     2:16:12     3:33:48     4:53:54   11:27     4:59:59
5328  CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON    M3539      677/772     1:02:26     2:12:35     3:38:01     4:56:29   11:27     5:00:04
5329  BENJAMIN FAGERLIE      M1934    1275/1467       59:05     2:07:29     3:36:24     4:56:54   11:27     5:00:05
5330  JULI WANOUS            F1934    1005/1366     1:01:00     2:11:38     3:34:05     4:58:37   11:27     5:00:05
5331  ANA CAMPO              F4549      121/200     1:08:56     2:23:58     3:45:02     4:56:29   11:27     5:00:06
5332  SUELLEN SWAIN          F1934    1006/1366     1:03:21     2:15:18     3:35:20     4:54:19   11:27     5:00:08
5333  LANCE SCHJENKEN        M1934    1276/1467     1:09:33     2:26:21     3:47:17     4:58:20   11:27     5:00:11
5334  MARK SMALL             M4044      577/655     1:01:39     2:09:05     3:33:53     4:55:13   11:28     5:00:15
5335  KIM PIERSON            F3539      308/403     1:03:25     2:14:54     3:30:32     4:58:57   11:28     5:00:23
5336  RONNIE CAVALLIN        F3539      309/403     1:03:25     2:14:54     3:30:32     4:58:58   11:28     5:00:23
5337  PETE HULKE             M4549      506/597     1:08:21     2:23:48     3:42:24     4:54:40   11:28     5:00:26
5338  CONSTANCE SCHNEIDER    F4549      122/200     1:06:40     2:24:22     3:43:36     4:54:22   11:28     5:00:26
5339  PETER CLARINE          M3539      678/772     1:09:04     2:24:20     3:44:39     4:54:53   11:28     5:00:28
5340  JILL LARSON            F3539      310/403     1:04:09     2:20:40     3:43:51     4:54:55   11:28     5:00:29
5341  CORIN NELSON           F1934    1007/1366       53:49     2:03:18     3:37:04     4:57:34   11:28     5:00:30
5342  MELISSA METZLER        F1934    1008/1366     1:09:29     2:31:05     3:50:48     4:56:08   11:28     5:00:32
5343  MIN XU                 F1934    1009/1366     1:04:22     2:18:36     3:40:12     4:55:46   11:28     5:00:33
5344  KEVIN ZAHLER           M5054      351/438     1:01:46     2:15:09     3:36:22     4:55:45   11:28     5:00:33
5345  STAN SIPPOLA           M5559      148/201       57:55     2:11:16     3:37:21     5:00:02   11:28     5:00:33
5346  MIKE SCHUMANN          M5054      352/438     1:04:22     2:18:36     3:40:13     4:55:48   11:28     5:00:33
5347  NICOLETTE REVAK        F4549      123/200     1:00:08     2:10:23     3:33:29     4:57:58   11:28     5:00:33
5348  JEANINE RAMSDELL       F4549      124/200     1:00:08     2:10:23     3:33:31     4:57:59   11:28     5:00:34
5349  TIMOTHY ELMSHAUSER     M5054      353/438       58:07     2:10:26     3:37:14     4:58:26   11:28     5:00:34
5350  MARCIA MAROHL          F4549      125/200     1:00:09     2:10:23     3:33:31     4:57:59   11:28     5:00:34
5351  CHRISTOPHER NELSON     M1934    1277/1467       58:58     2:03:36     3:26:24     4:54:39   11:28     5:00:39
5352  BARRY HYNE             M5559      149/201     1:02:43     2:19:29     3:40:18     4:56:19   11:29     5:00:39
5353  PAM BABOCK             F4044      196/276     1:01:51     2:15:53     3:36:05     4:54:51   11:29     5:00:41
5354  ERIN ROGERS            F1934    1010/1366     1:02:57     2:13:32     3:34:04     4:57:44   11:29     5:00:45
5355  AL SAALASTI            M4549      507/597     1:03:21     2:13:11     3:29:08     4:55:21   11:29     5:00:47
5356  SUZANNE HAIGH          F4044      197/276     1:04:36     2:20:27     3:40:57     4:56:51   11:29     5:01:01
5357  ERIC RYDBERG           M1934    1278/1467       58:17     2:09:06     3:35:49     4:58:02   11:29     5:01:03
5358  CARISSA NIEUWBOER      F1934    1011/1366       58:17     2:09:07     3:35:48     4:58:02   11:29     5:01:03
5359  BILLY WYATT            M3539      679/772       59:49     2:12:55     3:34:24     4:56:52   11:30     5:01:13
5360  ORIN SCANDRETT         M70UP         6/15     1:07:46     2:25:25     3:41:34     4:57:05   11:30     5:01:13
5361  MIKE HAROLDSON         M3539      680/772     1:01:11     2:20:26     3:45:15     4:58:21   11:30     5:01:15
5362  KRISTIN MUSSELMAN      F1934    1012/1366       59:41     2:13:47     3:35:34     4:55:12   11:30     5:01:16
5363  JERI CAREY             F4549      126/200       59:40     2:13:46     3:35:33     4:55:12   11:30     5:01:16
5364  LISA BAILEY            F1934    1013/1366     1:08:29     2:28:01     3:44:14     4:54:56   11:30     5:01:17
5365  JULIE PERENCHIO        F1934    1014/1366     1:08:29     2:28:02     3:44:13     4:54:56   11:30     5:01:18
5366  KIRK ANDERSON          M1934    1279/1467       54:55     1:56:52     3:23:42     5:00:33   11:30     5:01:18
5367  MELINDA BRAUN          F1934    1015/1366     1:05:50     2:22:34     3:43:42     4:57:32   11:30     5:01:21
5368  SCOTT FOGELSON         M3539      681/772       58:14     2:12:54     3:35:19     4:59:01   11:30     5:01:22
5369  OLAF GILBERTSON        M1934    1280/1467       59:49     2:05:33     3:28:22     4:58:33   11:30     5:01:22
5370  DERYK CHASE            M1934    1281/1467       53:55     2:02:51     3:33:42     4:58:54   11:30     5:01:23
5371  SHARON HUGE            F5054       57/109     1:08:18     2:24:04     3:40:48     4:56:14   11:30     5:01:25
5372  MICHAEL JACKERT        M1934    1282/1467     1:06:12     2:22:33     3:47:39     4:57:57   11:30     5:01:25
5373  PENNY MORY             F5054       58/109       57:49     2:10:49     3:35:37     4:57:49   11:30     5:01:27
5374  NICOLE ZAPKO           F1934    1016/1366     1:00:43     2:17:14     3:39:57     4:58:34   11:30     5:01:28
5375  RICHARD HARALDSON      M5559      150/201     1:07:18     2:23:02     3:40:25     4:55:27   11:30     5:01:28
5376  JEANI ALLAWAY          F5054       59/109     1:04:01     2:19:17     3:41:16     5:00:46   11:31     5:01:32
5377  VANCE PETERSON         M5054      354/438     1:05:37     2:21:26     3:42:36     4:56:37   11:31     5:01:33
5378  HOBY MORK              M1934    1283/1467     1:01:07     2:05:59     3:21:24     4:56:27   11:31     5:01:34
5379  JIM MARTIN             M4549      508/597     1:02:06     2:15:24     3:31:27     4:55:46   11:31     5:01:37
5380  THOMAS MILLER          M5054      355/438     1:01:40     2:13:55     3:36:40     4:58:13   11:31     5:01:38
5381  F GLEN SEIDEL          M5054      356/438     1:07:35     2:18:01     3:32:32     4:58:57   11:31     5:01:38
5382  AMY LARSON             F1934    1017/1366     1:05:40     2:20:55     3:40:48     4:59:13   11:31     5:01:41
5383  DEAN LARSON            M4549      509/597       58:22     2:03:44     3:38:38     4:59:42   11:31     5:01:44
5384  STEVEN JURGENS         M1934    1284/1467       59:53     2:09:01     3:34:06     4:57:59   11:31     5:01:47
5385  DEBORAH HANSEN         F3539      311/403     1:09:45     2:31:27     3:53:28     4:56:10   11:31     5:01:51
5386  MOLLI ST AUBIN         F1934    1018/1366     1:00:30     2:15:41     3:41:29     4:57:49   11:31     5:01:55
5387  HEATHER SCHWARTZ       F1934    1019/1366     1:04:36     2:21:11     3:41:28     4:57:48   11:31     5:01:56
5388  TRACEY WHISENAND       F4549      127/200     1:01:24     2:13:07     3:33:18     4:59:01   11:31     5:01:56
5389  DAVID GRIGAL           M5559      151/201     1:03:52     2:17:30     3:37:34     4:58:20   11:31     5:01:57
5390  KRISTA MORTON          F3539      312/403     1:01:26     2:13:16     3:35:59     4:56:37   11:31     5:01:58
5391  JANE LEWIS             F4549      128/200     1:02:59     2:21:45     3:35:37     4:59:38   11:32     5:01:58
5392  JOANNE MULLEN          F4044      198/276     1:08:07     2:23:13     3:40:19     4:57:11   11:32     5:02:01
5393  DOUGLAS MALTBY         M3539      682/772     1:02:36     2:14:50     3:37:36     4:56:37   11:32     5:02:02
5394  SJUR MIDNESS           M1934    1285/1467     1:02:01     2:09:07     3:18:22     4:57:50   11:32     5:02:03
5395  ALEXANDER STRICKER III M1934    1286/1467     1:02:57     2:17:23     3:43:38     4:55:48   11:32     5:02:03
5396  PATRICK SAMSTAD        M4549      510/597     1:01:37     2:10:57     3:26:37     4:58:11   11:32     5:02:03
5397  SHAUN FITZGERALD       F3539      313/403       56:36     2:09:56     3:35:37     4:57:56   11:32     5:02:03
5398  JERRY HOLEN            M4549      511/597     1:01:22     2:11:16     3:33:30     4:56:28   11:32     5:02:04
5399  JOYCE OSSMANN          F5559        14/32       59:54     2:13:43     3:36:53     4:58:37   11:32     5:02:05
5400  AMY NYGAARD            F1934    1020/1366     1:02:56     2:17:22     3:43:37     4:55:56   11:32     5:02:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5401  ERIC STETZ             M1934    1287/1467       59:05     2:11:26     3:33:37     4:59:45   11:32     5:02:12
5402  SHAUNA HARRISON        F1934    1021/1366       58:40     2:08:00     3:30:23     4:56:30   11:32     5:02:12
5403  DAVID KING             M5054      357/438     1:03:58     2:21:19     3:42:51     4:59:03   11:32     5:02:13
5404  SHEILA BROM            F4549      129/200     1:03:58     2:21:19     3:42:52     4:59:04   11:32     5:02:13
5405  MARGOT MONSON          F5559        15/32     1:04:25     2:18:32     3:43:02     4:57:49   11:32     5:02:14
5406  BJORN MONSON           M5559      152/201     1:04:24     2:18:32     3:43:02     4:57:49   11:32     5:02:14
5407  LISA SHEPECK           F3539      314/403     1:05:01     2:16:51     3:42:41     4:58:36   11:32     5:02:16
5408  DENISE LONGINO         F4549      130/200     1:04:30     2:21:59     3:43:50     4:58:02   11:32     5:02:16
5409  MICHAEL THOMPSON       M3539      683/772     1:03:46     2:19:56     3:39:50     4:57:33   11:32     5:02:16
5410  JASON MITCHELL         M1934    1288/1467     1:01:44     2:12:45     3:36:56     5:00:00   11:32     5:02:17
5411  LORI PORTER            F3539      315/403     1:05:02     2:19:03     3:36:02     4:56:29   11:32     5:02:17
5412  SUSAN NUYDA            F3539      316/403     1:05:56     2:21:40     3:31:25     4:57:40   11:32     5:02:17
5413  SCOTT PORTER           M3539      684/772     1:05:03     2:19:04     3:36:03     4:56:31   11:32     5:02:17
5414  DEBORAH ROTH           F4549      131/200       58:59     2:18:38     3:39:20     4:56:34   11:32     5:02:18
5415  PAUL YUHAS             M3539      685/772     1:01:42     2:16:47     3:41:39     4:58:20   11:32     5:02:19
5416  DAN WOOD               M1934    1289/1467     1:02:43     2:15:17     3:36:14     4:58:08   11:32     5:02:19
5417  KIMBERLY COPPEY        F4549      132/200       56:40     2:03:39     3:33:31     4:59:33   11:32     5:02:21
5418  KATHRYN PERLINGER      F4549      133/200     1:00:12     2:18:03     3:41:14     4:57:07   11:32     5:02:23
5419  STEPHEN ONDRUS         M1934    1290/1467     1:06:13     2:20:08     3:38:19     4:59:12   11:33     5:02:27
5420  DAVID DAILEY           M1934    1291/1467     1:06:13     2:20:08     3:38:19     4:59:12   11:33     5:02:27
5421  WALTER LOWER           M70UP         7/15     1:06:25     2:22:42     3:42:41     4:58:00   11:33     5:02:32
5422  JON ERICKSON           M1934    1292/1467       59:41     2:06:50     3:38:25     4:57:37   11:33     5:02:35
5423  BRENDA JENNINGS        F4044      199/276     1:01:41     2:17:20     3:39:02     4:59:41   11:33     5:02:41
5424  MARK REMME             M4044      578/655     1:02:51     2:19:09     3:37:10     4:57:00   11:33     5:02:41
5425  CHRISTINA JOHNSON      F1934    1022/1366     1:02:52     2:19:09     3:37:10     4:57:00   11:33     5:02:42
5426  GARY PAWLENTY          M4549      512/597       55:01     2:08:33     3:37:05     4:57:42   11:33     5:02:43
5427  BETH AMUNDSON          F1934    1023/1366       59:15     2:18:02     3:42:48     5:00:59   11:33     5:02:43
5428  JEANNE LOMBARDI        F4044      200/276       58:12     2:08:06     3:31:28     4:58:02   11:33     5:02:49
5429  CHRISTOPHER MEIER      M4044      579/655     1:01:54     2:12:58     3:34:24     4:58:26   11:33     5:02:50
5430  SUSANNA MUELLER        F1934    1024/1366     1:01:53     2:13:01     3:34:24     4:58:26   11:34     5:02:51
5431  PATRICK BECK           M3539      686/772       53:14     2:04:17     3:22:53     5:01:30   11:34     5:02:55
5432  TAMARA LIPINSKI        F1934    1025/1366       58:08     2:03:34     3:25:15     4:59:28   11:34     5:02:56
5433  LISA HONEYMAN          F1934    1026/1366     1:03:35     2:21:02     3:43:57     4:57:56   11:34     5:02:56
5434  THOMAS JONES           M3539      687/772     1:02:40     2:16:44     3:42:17     5:00:12   11:34     5:02:56
5435  DREW GIFFORD           M1934    1293/1467     1:04:20     2:20:04     3:43:24     4:57:18   11:34     5:03:04
5436  KATHERINE BECKSTROM    F1934    1027/1366     1:03:05     2:13:27     3:33:09     4:56:57   11:34     5:03:06
5437  JEFFREY BECKSTROM      M1934    1294/1467     1:03:06     2:13:28     3:33:10     4:56:58   11:34     5:03:06
5438  DALE MUELLER           M3539      688/772     1:06:47     2:22:39     3:44:17     4:59:07   11:34     5:03:08
5439  KAREN HILLERMAN        F1934    1028/1366     1:10:20     2:25:58     3:44:30     4:59:57   11:34     5:03:12
5440  JAY ODEGARD            M4549      513/597       58:58     2:11:17     3:36:43     5:01:01   11:34     5:03:12
5441  DARIN ALLEN            M1934    1295/1467     1:00:08     2:09:21     3:37:46     4:56:56   11:34     5:03:13
5442  SCOTT SIEGRIST         M1934    1296/1467     1:03:10     2:15:15     3:37:30     4:59:26   11:34     5:03:13
5443  RICHARD DE VRIES       M1934    1297/1467       57:25     2:07:53     3:41:10     4:59:46   11:34     5:03:16
5444  MAHER LOUIS            M4549      514/597     1:04:11     2:15:12     3:29:54     4:58:19   11:35     5:03:17
5445  FELIX KANKAM           M3539      689/772     1:16:05     2:20:33     3:39:38     5:03:21   11:35     5:03:21
5446  CRAIG RAYMAN           M4549      515/597     1:02:03     2:14:03     3:36:25     4:59:59   11:35     5:03:23
5447  MICHAEL KROPP          M1934    1298/1467     1:02:03     2:14:03     3:36:26     4:59:58   11:35     5:03:23
5448  TRENT SCHENK           M1934    1299/1467     1:05:15     2:16:43     3:44:21     4:59:39   11:35     5:03:24
5449  MICHAEL ANDREEN        M4044      580/655     1:02:31     2:13:11     3:32:55     4:57:19   11:35     5:03:25
5450  ANDREW SCHEU           M4549      516/597       57:50     2:06:52     3:31:27     5:00:43   11:35     5:03:25
5451  DEBRA CHRISTENSON      F4549      134/200     1:00:48     2:14:33     3:36:20     4:59:44   11:35     5:03:26
5452  DAVID MEILAHN          M3539      690/772       53:02     1:54:30     3:35:06     5:00:55   11:35     5:03:27
5453  STEPHANIE KENNEDY      F5054       60/109     1:02:36     2:17:28     3:40:49     4:59:29   11:35     5:03:28
5454  DANA BENEDICT          F1934    1029/1366     1:01:08     2:16:22     3:37:36     4:58:08   11:35     5:03:28
5455  LORI GRACE             F3539      317/403     1:01:09     2:16:22     3:37:37     4:58:09   11:35     5:03:29
5456  MARK BASKFIELD         M1934    1300/1467     1:06:07     2:24:20     3:47:09     4:57:57   11:35     5:03:30
5457  JASON LANG             M1934    1301/1467     1:01:44     2:12:44     3:36:56     5:01:13   11:35     5:03:30
5458  BRIAN KINDLER          M1934    1302/1467       53:08     2:01:53     3:26:05     4:59:26   11:35     5:03:32
5459  MARCUS JOHANSEN        M1934    1303/1467     1:01:11     2:11:07     3:40:00     5:00:40   11:35     5:03:32
5460  JAMES DUMPERT          M1934    1304/1467     1:00:44     2:12:36     3:33:49     4:57:47   11:35     5:03:34
5461  MARK SCROGGINS         M4549      517/597       57:20     2:05:21     3:24:10     4:58:40   11:35     5:03:36
5462  STEVEN MERRIAM         M5054      358/438       58:17     2:02:16     3:33:02     4:59:04   11:35     5:03:37
5463  JOSEPH LOVETT          M1934    1305/1467     1:05:12     2:20:09     3:40:20     4:58:19   11:35     5:03:41
5464  SARA LOVETT            F1934    1030/1366     1:05:13     2:20:09     3:40:20     4:58:19   11:35     5:03:42
5465  MICHAEL FRANKENFIELD   M4044      581/655     1:00:59     2:09:48     3:31:06     5:00:00   11:35     5:03:43
5466  ROBYN PACZKOWSKI       F1934    1031/1366     1:04:22     2:23:53     3:53:11     4:59:53   11:36     5:03:44
5467  ALISON WILEY           F1934    1032/1366     1:02:10     2:20:56     3:43:36     4:59:46   11:36     5:03:45
5468  KRISTIN BIERBAUM       F1934    1033/1366     1:04:38     2:20:44     3:39:53     5:00:11   11:36     5:03:47
5469  JODI FRAGER            F1934    1034/1366     1:00:46     2:16:00     3:44:18     5:00:59   11:36     5:03:48
5470  KELLY SCHROEDER        F1934    1035/1366     1:06:00     2:22:42     3:43:11     4:58:18   11:36     5:03:51
5471  JASON FODSTAD          M1934    1306/1467       57:17     2:03:20     3:30:05     5:00:24   11:36     5:03:57
5472  JODI JOHNSON           F1934    1036/1366     1:03:45     2:21:11     3:45:32     4:58:45   11:36     5:04:00
5473  SCOTT STOLTENBERG      M1934    1307/1467     1:03:45     2:21:10     3:45:32     4:58:45   11:36     5:04:00
5474  STEPHEN ERNST          M4549      518/597     1:04:38     2:16:30     3:37:53     4:59:20   11:36     5:04:01
5475  JUSTIN WOLFE           M1934    1308/1467     1:07:15     2:21:44     3:41:22     4:59:21   11:36     5:04:03
5476  TERRY DOWNING          M3539      691/772     1:01:17     2:16:48     3:40:53     4:59:58   11:36     5:04:05
5477  JOHN SIMOTA            M4549      519/597       53:45     2:04:01     3:37:26     5:03:48   11:36     5:04:06
5478  DONALD BERDAN          M5559      153/201       57:29     2:09:22     3:40:26     5:01:29   11:36     5:04:07
5479  EDWARD HERMEL          M4044      582/655     1:05:13     2:40:19                 5:02:57   11:36     5:04:08
5480  DANIEL HEDBLOM         M1934    1309/1467       57:07     2:01:15     3:20:18     5:01:03   11:37     5:04:12
5481  JIM COX                M4549      520/597                 2:12:45     3:30:29     4:57:20   11:37     5:04:14
5482  ARIC HANSEN            M1934    1310/1467     1:04:00     2:20:16     3:39:59     4:59:27   11:37     5:04:27
5483  RIC ROSOW              M5054      359/438     1:00:57     2:15:24     3:37:11     5:01:14   11:37     5:04:28
5484  DONALD URAM            M4044      583/655     1:00:56     2:15:26     3:37:10     5:01:15   11:37     5:04:29
5485  DORIS CAIL             F5054       61/109     1:04:56     2:23:28     3:44:41     5:00:23   11:37     5:04:33
5486  DAVID CLOSE            M5054      360/438       52:39     2:03:07     3:30:16     5:03:31   11:38     5:04:35
5487  MARY JO ASCHENBRENER   F3539      318/403     1:08:14     2:25:40     3:48:10     4:59:00   11:38     5:04:36
5488  BRENT KLEFFMAN         M1934    1311/1467       59:43     2:12:51     3:38:48     5:03:06   11:38     5:04:37
5489  TAMARA ANDERSON        F1934    1037/1366       59:11     2:12:17     3:41:06     5:02:30   11:38     5:04:38
5490  ROBERT KYLE            M5559      154/201     1:02:49     2:16:08     3:36:34     5:01:21   11:38     5:04:38
5491  MEGAN WEDL             F1934    1038/1366     1:06:03     2:24:16     3:44:48     4:59:04   11:38     5:04:40
5492  AMY MURPHY             F1934    1039/1366       57:13     2:18:38     3:44:44     5:04:34   11:38     5:04:41
5493  FRANK FABIN            M5054      361/438     1:04:57     2:15:31     3:42:12     5:04:47   11:38     5:04:47
5494  BETH MORK              F1934    1040/1366     1:02:48     2:13:33     3:38:47     4:58:47   11:38     5:04:47
5495  ANDREW MORK            M1934    1312/1467     1:02:47     2:13:33     3:38:47     4:58:46   11:38     5:04:47
5496  JOHN DALY              M4549      521/597     1:09:45     2:31:27     3:53:29     4:59:11   11:38     5:04:52
5497  LAURA TARITAS          F1934    1041/1366     1:03:46     2:17:59     3:38:36     5:00:23   11:38     5:04:53
5498  JENNIFER NANSEN        F1934    1042/1366     1:00:14     2:17:18     3:44:48     5:04:56   11:38     5:04:56
5499  ALFREDO CLAVELL        M3539      692/772     1:05:32     2:20:56     3:43:27     5:00:48   11:38     5:04:56
5500  ANGELA SONTHEINER      F1934    1043/1366     1:07:15     2:27:10     3:56:31     5:00:52   11:38     5:04:57
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5501  DANIE HARRELSON        F1934    1044/1366     1:01:49     2:15:42     3:40:12     4:58:59   11:38     5:04:59
5502  BETH KARLSON           F4044      201/276     1:00:32     2:06:22     3:21:23     5:00:25   11:38     5:05:00
5503  MARK FINGER            M4549      522/597     1:03:12     2:18:15     3:42:50     5:00:09   11:39     5:05:05
5504  CURT JOHNSON           M5054      362/438     1:07:35     2:23:41     3:42:16     4:58:07   11:39     5:05:06
5505  KARI DWINNELL          F1934    1045/1366     1:04:30     2:21:24     3:52:57     4:57:56   11:39     5:05:11
5506  JUDY HAMMOND           F5559        16/32     1:03:01     2:16:46     3:39:53     5:02:13   11:39     5:05:12
5507  MARY RUFFING           F1934    1046/1366     1:08:14     2:22:28     3:44:24     4:59:36   11:39     5:05:13
5508  KELLI THIELGES         F3539      319/403     1:03:03     2:17:28     3:41:31     5:00:12   11:39     5:05:16
5509  STEVEN HANSON          M1934    1313/1467     1:10:08     2:27:58     3:47:00     4:59:11   11:39     5:05:19
5510  TIMOTHY NELSON         M4044      584/655     1:01:57     2:09:47     3:36:52     5:01:13   11:39     5:05:19
5511  MARY VANDER PLAS       F1934    1047/1366     1:03:52     2:23:44     3:49:04     5:02:13   11:39     5:05:22
5512  TRAVIS GARMS           M1934    1314/1467       57:41     2:01:56     3:31:50     5:02:32   11:39     5:05:22
5513  NATALIE KOWALCZYK      F1934    1048/1366     1:06:12     2:24:52     3:47:13     5:00:09   11:39     5:05:24
5514  AMY AUSTIN             F1934    1049/1366     1:06:12     2:24:52     3:47:13     5:00:09   11:39     5:05:25
5515  STEPHANIE BOURIE       F1934    1050/1366     1:03:24     2:16:19     3:40:19     5:00:20   11:39     5:05:27
5516  GREGORY OCONNOR        M5559      155/201     1:05:40     2:19:20     3:37:32     4:59:41   11:39     5:05:27
5517  BRYAN CLARK            M1934    1315/1467     1:04:56     2:18:42     3:39:52     4:59:06   11:40     5:05:28
5518  MARK SHIMOTA           M4044      585/655     1:02:50     2:21:35     3:45:24     5:04:17   11:40     5:05:39
5519  SHANNON SHIMOTA        F1934    1051/1366     1:02:50     2:21:35     3:45:24     5:04:17   11:40     5:05:39
5520  BRENDA WASHBURN        F4044      202/276     1:07:41     2:31:19     3:48:23     5:00:41   11:40     5:05:41
5521  BRIAN LANDSTROM        M4549      523/597     1:03:56     2:19:22     3:41:21     5:00:48   11:40     5:05:42
5522  JONATHAN WOOLF WILLIS  M5054      363/438     1:07:42     2:28:33     3:51:03     5:02:01   11:40     5:05:42
5523  REX SCHULTRICH         M4549      524/597     1:04:31     2:21:14     3:45:57     5:02:22   11:40     5:05:44
5524  RANDY WIITALA          M4044      586/655     1:05:20     2:23:34     3:44:09     5:02:34   11:40     5:05:53
5525  SCOTT WINTER           M1934    1316/1467     1:07:15     2:23:23     3:45:11     5:01:37   11:40     5:05:53
5526  TIMOTHY LARSON         M4044      587/655     1:06:36     2:22:10     3:39:34     5:02:03   11:41     5:06:01
5527  MARGARET HUBBARD       F4044      203/276     1:05:27     2:22:18     3:45:01     5:03:50   11:41     5:06:06
5528  LESLIE HANNA           F1934    1052/1366     1:08:57     2:27:41     3:47:25     5:02:26   11:41     5:06:09
5529  STEVEN JOSWIAK         M3539      693/772       53:44     2:05:10     3:39:41     5:00:59   11:41     5:06:09
5530  JILL HASSE             F1218        19/26     1:00:07     2:13:31     3:38:08     5:02:09   11:41     5:06:09
5531  RUDIE SENICH           M4549      525/597       58:31     2:07:08     3:40:57     5:03:42   11:41     5:06:11
5532  CHRISTOPHER FREDERICK  M1934    1317/1467       58:41     2:11:03     3:36:44     5:00:31   11:41     5:06:15
5533  SARA KOEHLER           F1934    1053/1366       58:40     2:11:02     3:36:43     5:00:30   11:41     5:06:15
5534  PEG TYLER              F6064          5/9     1:03:41     2:19:32     3:43:40     5:05:36   11:41     5:06:15
5535  LAWRENCE HAEG          M5559      156/201     1:01:15     2:14:33     3:37:20     5:02:03   11:41     5:06:19
5536  JAYNE HENRY            F1934    1054/1366       55:24     2:05:16     3:31:31     5:03:10   11:42     5:06:21
5537  CHRISTIAN OSELL        M1934    1318/1467     1:02:35     2:12:55     3:38:30     5:02:14   11:42     5:06:25
5538  THOMAS BEETCHER        M4549      526/597     1:01:46     2:10:09     3:32:23     5:00:24   11:42     5:06:30
5539  MATTHEW BEETCHER       M1934    1319/1467     1:01:45     2:10:08     3:32:23     5:00:24   11:42     5:06:30
5540  TIMOTHY STEARNS        M3539      694/772       57:31     2:03:04     3:35:42     5:02:49   11:42     5:06:35
5541  BRIDGET MOORE          F1934    1055/1366     1:00:29     2:15:41     3:41:51     5:02:31   11:42     5:06:37
5542  MARCEL LAFOND          M4044      588/655       59:42     2:08:36     3:36:08     5:01:00   11:42     5:06:38
5543  LYNN MEYER             F1934    1056/1366     1:07:35     2:22:22     3:41:57     5:02:43   11:42     5:06:46
5544  STACY HEMMING          F1934    1057/1366     1:02:58     2:19:02     3:42:15     5:04:08   11:43     5:06:47
5545  JAMES LOFTUS           M4044      589/655     1:07:57     2:26:53     3:48:14     5:01:28   11:43     5:06:55
5546  JOHN PRIOR             M5054      364/438     1:07:57     2:26:51     3:48:14     5:01:28   11:43     5:06:56
5547  EDWIN KORKIA           M6064        45/72     1:01:36     2:15:32     3:41:56     5:03:36   11:43     5:06:57
5548  KRISTIN YLIKOPSA       F4549      135/200     1:04:52     2:19:43     3:44:13     5:03:48   11:43     5:06:58
5549  FRITZ HASTREITER       M5054      365/438     1:07:02     2:20:47     3:39:22     5:00:49   11:43     5:06:59
5550  LYNN WIMER             F3539      320/403     1:07:02     2:20:47     3:39:22     5:00:49   11:43     5:06:59
5551  TOD ROBINSON           M3539      695/772     1:06:17     2:20:27                 5:00:02   11:43     5:07:00
5552  HIDEO NAKAMURA         M4044      590/655     1:01:47     2:17:16     3:40:53     5:01:25   11:43     5:07:00
5553  TIM PLICK              M4549      527/597       55:04     1:56:48     3:19:12     5:04:44   11:43     5:07:08
5554  ARAN O'BRIEN           M5054      366/438     1:02:11     2:14:40     3:34:43     5:02:16   11:43     5:07:09
5555  DAVID PARSONS          M4549      528/597     1:02:11     2:14:40     3:34:43     5:02:16   11:43     5:07:09
5556  ANGELA THORSON         F1934    1058/1366       57:30     2:01:23     3:21:04     5:03:07   11:44     5:07:17
5557  JOHN SLOAN             M3539      696/772     1:03:38     2:14:16     3:38:15     5:02:41   11:44     5:07:18
5558  RICK HOLMBERG          M4549      529/597       54:11     2:02:15     3:33:07     5:05:16   11:44     5:07:20
5559  NANNETTE DOUCETTE      F1934    1059/1366     1:00:29     2:16:13     3:40:08     5:04:26   11:44     5:07:22
5560  MARGARET CALLAHAN      F3539      321/403     1:04:13     2:23:54     3:44:40     5:01:20   11:44     5:07:22
5561  MARK BECKEL            M3539      697/772     1:04:13     2:23:53     3:44:40     5:01:19   11:44     5:07:22
5562  DARCY HUGHES           F4044      204/276     1:10:38     2:27:16     3:48:50     5:02:33   11:44     5:07:36
5563  TOM COMEAU             M3539      698/772     1:03:35     2:19:22     3:47:39     5:05:09   11:44     5:07:37
5564  THOMAS BARROWS         M5559      157/201     1:01:21     2:13:41     3:37:13     5:03:58   11:45     5:07:43
5565  ASHISH GADNIS          M1934    1320/1467       58:29     2:04:59     3:33:27     5:05:01   11:45     5:07:45
5566  JAMES CLAREY           M6569        13/30     1:03:48     2:15:58     3:35:58     5:01:41   11:45     5:07:53
5567  BRYAN KLAENHAMMER      M5559      158/201     1:04:28     2:18:52     3:41:38     5:01:46   11:45     5:07:55
5568  LINDA BRANDT           F5054       62/109     1:04:28     2:18:51     3:41:36     5:01:50   11:45     5:07:59
5569  KELLY GREENLEAF        F1934    1060/1366     1:02:56     2:17:23     3:43:39     5:01:46   11:45     5:08:00
5570  ELIZABETH WEST         F1934    1061/1366     1:02:10     2:20:56     3:41:31     5:04:04   11:45     5:08:03
5571  THOMAS LYONS           M4549      530/597       55:44     1:59:42     3:21:11     5:03:08   11:46     5:08:05
5572  MICHELLE DUNN          F1934    1062/1366     1:03:16     2:24:03     3:51:27     5:06:08   11:46     5:08:07
5573  FUONG NGUYEN           F1934    1063/1366     1:03:15     2:24:03     3:51:27     5:06:08   11:46     5:08:07
5574  PHYLLIS FREEMAN        F5559        17/32     1:01:16     2:14:13     3:35:51     5:02:13   11:46     5:08:17
5575  JOSEPH GLATZMAIER      M6064        46/72     1:00:49     2:13:11     3:36:42     5:06:48   11:46     5:08:20
5576  JOHN WEIER             M4549      531/597     1:10:49     2:27:56     3:46:13     5:02:10   11:46     5:08:28
5577  JAMIE MURTAUGH         F1934    1064/1366     1:04:31     2:21:13     3:45:56     5:05:12   11:47     5:08:34
5578  CLARENCE KUHN          M1934    1321/1467     1:01:39     2:10:40     3:27:50     5:04:19   11:47     5:08:43
5579  JENNIFER WEIRICK       F1934    1065/1366     1:06:15     2:21:46     3:46:32     5:03:32   11:47     5:08:46
5580  TONI CHRISTENSEN       F1934    1066/1366     1:04:07     2:15:46     3:43:26     5:05:16   11:47     5:08:46
5581  KELLY CASPERSON        F1934    1067/1366     1:04:09     2:15:48     3:43:27     5:05:18   11:47     5:08:47
5582  CURT EGELAND           M4044      591/655       57:36     2:11:13     3:43:06     5:04:52   11:47     5:08:47
5583  MARK LINDQUIST         M1934    1322/1467     1:04:30     2:17:17     3:32:20     5:04:50   11:47     5:08:47
5584  TIM SMITH              M4549      532/597     1:07:21     2:17:56     3:32:17     5:06:13   11:47     5:08:52
5585  AMY GRAY               F1934    1068/1366       58:49     2:20:26     3:47:02     5:04:58   11:47     5:08:56
5586  BENJAMIN ETTEN         M1934    1323/1467     1:02:46     2:14:21     3:39:42     5:02:51   11:48     5:08:57
5587  MICHELLE BOURGERIE     F1934    1069/1366     1:04:10     2:17:36     3:40:12     5:04:05   11:48     5:08:59
5588  LARRY BRANT            M6569        14/30       59:14     2:11:22     3:32:23     5:04:18   11:48     5:08:59
5589  MICHAEL STOCKWEATHER   M4044      592/655     1:04:58     2:21:13     3:43:30     5:04:31   11:48     5:09:00
5590  KEVIN KLEIST           M1934    1324/1467     1:02:42     2:13:11     3:28:15     5:04:02   11:48     5:09:00
5591  LINDSEY FREEMAN        F1934    1070/1366       57:56     2:12:09     3:49:06     5:06:47   11:48     5:09:06
5592  PETER BUTLER           M6569        15/30     1:08:06     2:26:25     3:49:03     5:04:16   11:48     5:09:07
5593  JEFF BROWN             M1934    1325/1467     1:02:55     2:13:37     3:36:26     5:06:02   11:48     5:09:07
5594  JOSEPH WELKE           M5054      367/438     1:00:23     2:11:32     3:37:17     5:08:31   11:48     5:09:08
5595  PETE SANDALL           M3539      699/772       59:44     2:14:27     3:40:10     5:06:10   11:48     5:09:09
5596  RALPH CORRY            M5054      368/438     1:05:46     2:24:45     3:44:34     5:04:33   11:48     5:09:11
5597  STEVEN MOLINE          M3539      700/772     1:00:22     2:11:31     3:37:17     5:08:34   11:48     5:09:11
5598  TRAVIS WEISENSEL       M1934    1326/1467       54:45     1:52:31     3:23:17     5:03:52   11:48     5:09:16
5599  KEVIN BILLE            M1934    1327/1467     1:04:10     2:20:17     3:44:37     5:05:32   11:48     5:09:20
5600  DIANE HABERMAN         F3539      322/403     1:07:24     2:29:14     3:46:09     5:06:05   11:48     5:09:20
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5601  BARBARA SCHULTZ        F4044      205/276     1:07:24     2:29:15     3:46:09     5:06:06   11:48     5:09:20
5602  JOHN HABERMAN          M1934    1328/1467     1:07:24     2:30:21     3:46:08     5:06:06   11:48     5:09:20
5603  KRISTIN GAARDER        F1934    1071/1366     1:13:05     2:34:27     3:54:53     5:04:16   11:48     5:09:21
5604  DARCIE PAMPERIN        F1934    1072/1366     1:03:42     2:22:58     3:44:41     5:04:22   11:48     5:09:21
5605  SANGHO KIM             M4044      593/655     1:03:17     2:16:48     3:40:37     5:05:21   11:48     5:09:22
5606  RANDA RAHE             F1934    1073/1366     1:12:20     2:33:43     3:52:26     5:03:17   11:49     5:09:24
5607  JAMES SMITH            M3539      701/772     1:05:17     2:20:38     3:41:46     5:06:13   11:49     5:09:27
5608  SHELLEY SMITH SHEA     F1934    1074/1366     1:04:10     2:20:16     3:44:37     5:05:43   11:49     5:09:31
5609  MATTHEW SHEA           M1934    1329/1467     1:04:09     2:20:16     3:44:36     5:05:43   11:49     5:09:31
5610  KATHLEEN GREENE        F4549      136/200     1:02:17     2:17:10     3:41:08     5:05:33   11:49     5:09:34
5611  HEATHER ABRAHAMSON     F1934    1075/1366     1:09:48     2:27:15     3:48:34     5:03:55   11:49     5:09:36
5612  LANCE HUNT             M1934    1330/1467       53:33     2:00:30     3:36:27     5:07:28   11:49     5:09:45
5613  ANGELA LUTHER          F4044      206/276     1:00:55     2:16:05     3:45:27     5:05:18   11:50     5:09:53
5614  JEFF MORRIS            M1934    1331/1467     1:04:51     2:20:39     3:51:08     5:05:42   11:50     5:09:55
5615  LINDA SPENCER GREENFIE F4044      207/276     1:05:23     2:25:38     3:53:56     5:07:50   11:50     5:09:59
5616  JENNIFER HELMIN        F1934    1076/1366     1:16:16     2:36:47     3:53:38     5:04:02   11:50     5:10:00
5617  CREIGHTON MCKOWEN      M5559      159/201     1:02:39     2:16:12     3:38:51     5:06:43   11:50     5:10:00
5618  JERRY AMUNDSON         M3539      702/772     1:00:21     2:12:04     3:40:26     5:04:50   11:50     5:10:02
5619  MICHAEL GROGAN         M4044      594/655       55:26     2:00:00     3:28:35     5:06:37   11:50     5:10:03
5620  MARK DALY              M3539      703/772     1:00:02     2:07:48     3:30:23     5:02:45   11:50     5:10:08
5621  TIMOTHY ASHBAUGH       M3539      704/772     1:02:15     2:11:31     3:30:15     5:06:35   11:50     5:10:09
5622  CRAIG KVERN            M3539      705/772     1:02:15     2:11:29     3:30:15     5:06:35   11:50     5:10:09
5623  DANIEL CZECK           M1934    1332/1467     1:02:53     2:14:14     3:42:11     5:07:13   11:50     5:10:11
5624  ANN PICKAR             F1934    1077/1366     1:02:53     2:14:14     3:42:12     5:07:14   11:50     5:10:12
5625  JERALD FENSKE          M4044      595/655     1:06:27     2:26:29     3:54:15     5:06:09   11:50     5:10:13
5626  LORA EKLUND            F4044      208/276     1:05:18     2:21:51     3:48:35     5:06:59   11:50     5:10:16
5627  BETH GRESHWALK         F1934    1078/1366     1:13:56     2:36:58     3:59:45     5:08:56   11:51     5:10:17
5628  NITA KAY LEMAY         F4549      137/200     1:01:44     2:18:01     3:45:21     5:07:00   11:51     5:10:18
5629  RANDALL CISLO          M4549      533/597     1:02:50     2:18:58     3:41:19     5:06:10   11:51     5:10:20
5630  SHARON CISLO           F5054       63/109     1:02:51     2:18:58     3:41:20     5:06:10   11:51     5:10:20
5631  NATHAN SWENSON         M1934    1333/1467     1:02:34     2:13:19     3:40:01     5:07:05   11:51     5:10:25
5632  PATRICK SLOAN          M4044      596/655     1:03:39     2:14:17     3:40:09     5:05:50   11:51     5:10:27
5633  GARY FALL              M5054      369/438     1:10:31     2:29:50     3:50:01     5:04:42   11:51     5:10:28
5634  RICK SWENSON           M5054      370/438     1:02:34     2:13:19     3:40:02     5:07:10   11:51     5:10:29
5635  GAYLE HUMM             F5054       64/109     1:01:51     2:12:33     3:34:58     5:05:11   11:51     5:10:33
5636  PAUL GAFFNEY           M4044      597/655     1:03:38     2:14:52     3:39:28     5:05:18   11:51     5:10:33
5637  JILL TIMM              F1934    1079/1366     1:02:18     2:10:39     3:25:41     5:07:49   11:51     5:10:35
5638  ANDY SCHLOSSIN         M70UP         8/15     1:04:36     2:22:18     3:43:22     5:06:31   11:51     5:10:36
5639  NATALIE MILLER         F1934    1080/1366     1:04:36     2:22:18     3:43:23     5:06:31   11:51     5:10:36
5640  ANDY MILLER            M1934    1334/1467     1:04:37     2:22:18     3:43:24     5:06:32   11:51     5:10:36
5641  DAVE PETERS            M3539      706/772     1:05:52     2:28:16     3:49:28     5:05:42   11:51     5:10:37
5642  TOM RENDULICH          M5054      371/438     1:01:23     2:16:04     3:45:45     5:10:20   11:52     5:10:44
5643  BRIAN ANDERSON         M1934    1335/1467     1:10:21     2:29:29     3:55:09     5:08:21   11:52     5:10:47
5644  JUNE SACKETTE          F1934    1081/1366     1:10:22     2:29:29     3:55:09     5:08:21   11:52     5:10:48
5645  DENISE BERG            F1934    1082/1366     1:10:21     2:29:29     3:55:09     5:08:21   11:52     5:10:48
5646  KATIE HUNT             F1934    1083/1366     1:01:57     2:12:57     3:30:14     5:05:37   11:52     5:10:49
5647  GANGESH GANESAN        M1934    1336/1467       58:51     2:04:52     3:37:17     5:06:04   11:52     5:10:56
5648  BARBARA CALDER         F4549      138/200       59:56     2:13:57     3:42:19     5:06:06   11:52     5:10:58
5649  NICHOLA WELDE          F1934    1084/1366       49:48     1:51:55     3:30:53     5:10:04   11:52     5:10:58
5650  CHRISTINA HAUKOS       F3539      323/403       49:48     1:51:54     3:30:53     5:10:05   11:52     5:10:59
5651  DAVE JOHNSON           M4044      598/655       49:47     1:51:54     3:30:52     5:10:05   11:52     5:10:59
5652  ALLYSEN HOBERG         F1934    1085/1366     1:06:20     2:22:32     3:49:35     5:06:32   11:52     5:11:03
5653  ALYSSA NEWCOMB         F1934    1086/1366     1:11:03     2:32:05     3:51:44     5:04:54   11:52     5:11:03
5654  LINDA MARTIN           F1934    1087/1366       59:33     2:12:04     3:37:48     5:07:37   11:52     5:11:08
5655  MATT KIMLINGER         M1934    1337/1467       54:18     1:56:21     3:26:54     5:08:39   11:53     5:11:09
5656  MARK LARSON            M1934    1338/1467     1:07:59     2:23:07     3:42:50     5:07:04   11:53     5:11:12
5657  LINDSAY TWA            F1934    1088/1366     1:08:00     2:23:08     3:42:51     5:07:04   11:53     5:11:12
5658  MONA LINDEN            F4549      139/200     1:00:00     2:10:25     3:36:46     5:07:20   11:53     5:11:16
5659  PAUL JIRSA             M5054      372/438     1:02:47     2:18:36     3:44:41     5:07:17   11:53     5:11:17
5660  ANNE MOENING           F1934    1089/1366       57:41     2:08:35     3:39:25     5:05:48   11:53     5:11:17
5661  SUSAN MOENING          F3539      324/403       57:42     2:08:35     3:39:25     5:05:48   11:53     5:11:18
5662  MAUREEN KINNEY         F5054       65/109       59:47     2:13:10     3:36:58     5:08:33   11:53     5:11:26
5663  ANA RUE                F1934    1090/1366       58:44     2:09:24     3:38:44     5:10:19   11:53     5:11:27
5664  JAMES MCCARTHY         M4044      599/655       57:50     2:08:44     3:33:28     5:07:36   11:53     5:11:30
5665  SEAN SMITH             M3539      707/772     1:09:58     2:31:51     3:56:51     5:05:20   11:53     5:11:30
5666  ROBERT ANDERSON        M4044      600/655     1:09:58     2:31:57     3:56:52     5:05:20   11:53     5:11:31
5667  JON DOLNEY             M3539      708/772     1:09:58     2:31:50     3:56:51     5:05:20   11:53     5:11:31
5668  KRISTINE LOWTHER       F1934    1091/1366     1:07:41     2:26:31     3:51:02     5:07:54   11:53     5:11:32
5669  ERIN MCWALTER          F1934    1092/1366     1:04:58     2:18:27     3:45:19     5:05:14   11:54     5:11:35
5670  SARAH CROTEAU          F1934    1093/1366       59:35     2:14:13     3:44:06     5:10:39   11:54     5:11:36
5671  MOLLY GROSS            F1934    1094/1366       50:40     1:51:18     3:36:44     5:10:42   11:54     5:11:38
5672  BUTCH JOHNSON          M1934    1339/1467     1:07:50     2:28:56     3:52:23     5:07:10   11:54     5:11:41
5673  JOHN SUMMERFIELD       M3539      709/772     1:04:28     2:17:41     3:38:12     5:07:36   11:54     5:11:42
5674  RUSSELL OLSON          M1934    1340/1467     1:01:01     2:18:15     3:46:05     5:07:16   11:54     5:11:43
5675  EDWARD BOLTON          M6064        47/72     1:08:26     2:24:04     3:41:34     5:06:22   11:54     5:11:47
5676  JEFFREY STEGALL        M3539      710/772     1:06:17     2:20:27     3:43:04     5:04:49   11:54     5:11:48
5677  NANCY NAVIS            F4044      209/276     1:04:28     2:21:40     3:46:32     5:07:40   11:54     5:11:48
5678  KEITH THOMPSON         M5559      160/201     1:02:51     2:21:21     3:46:29     5:08:31   11:54     5:11:50
5679  LARRY NELSON           M5054      373/438     1:03:27     2:15:47     3:40:10     5:05:53   11:54     5:11:51
5680  NICHOLAS CONTRERAZ     M1934    1341/1467       57:36     2:10:30     3:43:46     5:09:28   11:54     5:11:54
5681  RONALD EYER            M5054      374/438     1:04:55     2:20:42     3:41:34     5:06:15   11:54     5:11:54
5682  JAMES DOBSON           M3539      711/772     1:02:42     2:14:43     3:44:07     5:07:10   11:54     5:11:55
5683  KEITH SUNNARBORG       M4044      601/655     1:07:29     2:34:26     3:52:27     5:08:51   11:54     5:12:00
5684  DALE NICHOLS           M5559      161/201     1:02:48     2:17:17     3:44:24     5:08:58   11:55     5:12:07
5685  SUSAN AMIDON           F1934    1095/1366     1:07:18     2:29:34     3:51:15     5:06:32   11:55     5:12:10
5686  KAREN AMIDON           F3539      325/403     1:07:18     2:29:34     3:51:16     5:06:32   11:55     5:12:11
5687  MARY JODL ERNHART      F1934    1096/1366     1:08:04     2:23:03     3:47:58     5:07:51   11:55     5:12:15
5688  CHARLES FOUNTAINE      M1934    1342/1467     1:07:18     2:20:15     3:53:32     5:08:36   11:55     5:12:16
5689  KATHLEEN PEPPLER       F3539      326/403     1:03:53     2:23:46     3:49:04     5:09:09   11:55     5:12:18
5690  MARCUS NELSON          M1934    1343/1467       59:03     2:04:55     3:36:00     5:07:14   11:55     5:12:20
5691  JOE BALDWIN            M4549      534/597     1:07:49     2:29:29     3:52:36     5:06:54   11:55     5:12:20
5692  WILLIAM GLADDEN        M5559      162/201     1:02:20     2:10:17     3:35:19     5:12:20   11:55     5:12:20
5693  SAMANTHA BAILEY        F3539      327/403       59:06     2:10:36     3:41:02     5:05:06   11:55     5:12:21
5694  MICHAEL MERTZ          M1934    1344/1467     1:00:02     2:09:31     3:39:39     5:06:28   11:55     5:12:26
5695  MICHAEL AMENDOLA       M3539      712/772       59:48     2:11:55     3:38:42     5:11:43   11:55     5:12:26
5696  CARTER STAAF           M1934    1345/1467       59:32     2:15:49     3:46:31     5:07:11   11:56     5:12:33
5697  ERICA HALVERSON        F1934    1097/1366       59:32     2:15:48     3:46:30     5:07:11   11:56     5:12:33
5698  MICHAEL JELLINEK       M6064        48/72     1:01:32     2:18:14     3:45:17     5:09:19   11:56     5:12:37
5699  SHARALYN HACKBARTH     F3539      328/403     1:06:51     2:24:39     3:50:27     5:08:07   11:56     5:12:42
5700  CHAD ANDERSON          M1934    1346/1467     1:06:52     2:24:40     3:50:27     5:08:09   11:56     5:12:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5701  JAMES HUMPAL           M4044      602/655     1:02:43     2:12:19     3:44:46     5:05:13   11:56     5:12:45
5702  TIMOTHY MENEBROEKER    M1934    1347/1467       54:48     1:57:57     3:37:30     5:09:33   11:56     5:12:46
5703  JEREMY SIMONSON        M1934    1348/1467     1:00:46     2:12:43     3:47:42     5:11:38   11:56     5:12:47
5704  JEANNIE BERRY          F4549      140/200     1:02:56     2:16:31     3:43:58     5:09:32   11:56     5:12:48
5705  JIM FREEMAN            M1934    1349/1467     1:06:52     2:24:39     3:50:27     5:08:15   11:56     5:12:50
5706  SUSAN NOSAL            F1934    1098/1366     1:10:09     2:28:41     3:49:43     5:06:42   11:56     5:12:50
5707  STEVE BACHAND          M5054      375/438     1:07:31     2:25:42     3:49:23     5:09:49   11:56     5:12:52
5708  DALE YUREK             M5054      376/438       57:10     2:10:22     3:40:47     5:11:33   11:57     5:12:54
5709  RUSS WILKINS           M6569        16/30     1:05:40     2:20:56     3:41:18     5:10:27   11:57     5:12:54
5710  KIM PAULSEN            F3539      329/403     1:03:35     2:21:03     3:50:31     5:07:55   11:57     5:12:54
5711  GRETCHEN KOELLER       F1934    1099/1366     1:02:40     2:18:56     3:47:12     5:07:56   11:57     5:12:56
5712  CHARLES GOLDEN         M1934    1350/1467     1:06:52     2:25:18     3:49:48     5:07:59   11:57     5:12:58
5713  LANA RILLO             F1218        20/26       58:54     2:09:49     3:45:35     5:07:55   11:57     5:12:59
5714  GENE STERR             M6064        49/72     1:01:19     2:18:30     3:50:15     5:10:51   11:57     5:12:59
5715  DAVID LANGENFELD       M4549      535/597     1:06:56     2:28:14     3:48:05     5:07:43   11:57     5:13:00
5716  KEN HILLARY            M4549      536/597     1:04:24     2:17:38     3:45:52     5:08:18   11:57     5:13:00
5717  KRIS CORBIN            F1934    1100/1366     1:03:20     2:16:24     3:44:58     5:07:11   11:57     5:13:00
5718  CLAYTON ESSE           M4549      537/597                                         5:07:13   11:57     5:13:05
5719  DONALD ESSE            M4549      538/597     1:04:46     2:16:07     3:38:15     5:07:14   11:57     5:13:05
5720  JOHN HEYD              M4549      539/597     1:06:02     2:23:39     3:46:44     5:08:27   11:57     5:13:06
5721  STUART OLSON           M6064        50/72     1:05:32     2:21:12     3:45:10     5:07:47   11:57     5:13:07
5722  MICAH SCHROEDER        M1934    1351/1467       54:55     2:00:37     3:40:00     5:08:34   11:57     5:13:12
5723  THOMAS FLYNN           M4044      603/655     1:05:25     2:24:04     3:45:09     5:08:07   11:57     5:13:14
5724  KRISTIN ISKRA          F3539      330/403     1:08:15     2:29:22     3:49:26     5:10:13   11:57     5:13:16
5725  BRIAN HERNDON          M1934    1352/1467     1:09:23     2:29:38     3:53:05     5:09:27   11:57     5:13:17
5726  LILLIAN MARTIN         F4549      141/200     1:05:09     2:21:11     3:47:53     5:09:51   11:58     5:13:20
5727  DAVID BROWN            M5054      377/438     1:09:00     2:26:53     3:46:24     5:07:55   11:58     5:13:21
5728  THOMAS SCHOLIN         M3539      713/772     1:05:18     2:20:16     3:52:35     5:07:57   11:58     5:13:21
5729  BERNIE OTREMBA         M4549      540/597     1:00:14     2:12:49     3:40:04     5:09:28   11:58     5:13:22
5730  MARK KLATT             M4044      604/655     1:02:48     2:18:13     3:44:43     5:10:23   11:58     5:13:23
5731  JOHN KLATT             M1934    1353/1467     1:02:48     2:18:14     3:44:44     5:10:24   11:58     5:13:23
5732  CARL HOLMGREN          M5559      163/201       59:29     2:04:45     3:21:29     5:09:13   11:58     5:13:29
5733  TAMMY REMILLARD        F1934    1101/1366     1:01:58     2:19:49     3:47:06     5:09:46   11:58     5:13:32
5734  CHRISTIE ROCK          F1934    1102/1366     1:06:25     2:25:50     3:51:14     5:10:15   11:58     5:13:32
5735  DANIEL GAFFKE III      M1934    1354/1467       56:22     2:01:30     3:34:37     5:09:00   11:58     5:13:38
5736  PAMELA MASILOTTI       F3539      331/403     1:02:25     2:18:00     3:43:03     5:09:25   11:58     5:13:41
5737  CRAIG NAVIS            M5054      378/438     1:04:26     2:21:37     3:46:34     5:09:31   11:58     5:13:42
5738  WILLIAM NEUMAN         M5559      164/201       59:13     2:09:25     3:35:57     5:08:02   11:58     5:13:44
5739  CONNIE PRIBYL          F4044      210/276     1:04:42     2:27:04     3:45:18     5:09:16   11:59     5:13:48
5740  KATHARINE DREXLER BOOT F1934    1103/1366     1:01:25     2:20:15     3:48:49     5:11:15   11:59     5:13:51
5741  BRIAN CARLSEN          M3539      714/772     1:05:27     2:24:07     3:45:11     5:08:48   11:59     5:13:54
5742  DEREK CHINN            M1934    1355/1467     1:08:06     2:27:46     3:51:08     5:10:16   11:59     5:13:57
5743  ALISON CHINN           F1934    1104/1366     1:08:07     2:27:47     3:51:08     5:10:17   11:59     5:13:57
5744  PAM SCHREURS           F4549      142/200     1:04:06     2:17:26     3:43:05     5:08:17   11:59     5:13:59
5745  ADRIANNE MORSE         F1934    1105/1366     1:01:17     2:16:25     3:43:16     5:08:35   11:59     5:14:00
5746  BETH PETER             F1934    1106/1366     1:01:05     2:14:20     3:41:24     5:08:30   11:59     5:14:01
5747  WAYNE MIDDLETON        M3539      715/772     1:06:04     2:23:41     3:51:16     5:09:26   11:59     5:14:04
5748  KELLY SONSALLA         F1934    1107/1366     1:06:16     2:23:25     3:47:53     5:09:54   11:59     5:14:06
5749  SARAH FEHRENBACHER     F4549      143/200     1:05:40     2:22:17     3:49:47     5:09:03   11:59     5:14:10
5750  COLLEEN COCHRAN        F1934    1108/1366     1:01:42     2:15:23     3:45:07     5:10:43   12:00     5:14:14
5751  DARRYL DAVIS           M4549      541/597     1:11:36     2:30:16     3:52:03     5:07:57   12:00     5:14:18
5752  ABBY SCHRADER          F1934    1109/1366     1:04:59     2:20:33     3:50:02     5:09:18   12:00     5:14:23
5753  MIRIAH JOHNSON         F1934    1110/1366       55:44     1:59:55     3:35:02     5:10:19   12:00     5:14:26
5754  WAYNE NELSON STASTNY   M1934    1356/1467     1:04:18     2:20:54     3:48:09     5:11:51   12:00     5:14:35
5755  FRANK VOLKERS          M1934    1357/1467     1:04:10     2:19:05     3:43:11     5:09:42   12:00     5:14:38
5756  MICHAEL CHASE          M4549      542/597     1:03:11     2:18:36     3:45:14     5:12:13   12:01     5:14:42
5757  HEATHER SCHEBEL        F1934    1111/1366     1:04:22     2:23:53     3:53:10     5:10:51   12:01     5:14:43
5758  KATY MULLEN            F1934    1112/1366       59:29     2:15:24     3:50:38     5:09:33   12:01     5:14:44
5759  BONNIE PETERSON        F1934    1113/1366       57:04     2:04:04     3:27:38     5:11:00   12:01     5:14:48
5760  TIMOTHY FLATZ          M1934    1358/1467       57:03     2:04:04     3:27:36     5:11:00   12:01     5:14:48
5761  TIFFANIE BUTLER        F1934    1114/1366     1:08:20     2:27:14     3:53:25     5:10:18   12:01     5:14:49
5762  SHIRL KOBOLD           F4044      211/276     1:02:20     2:22:43     3:49:05     5:10:36   12:01     5:14:50
5763  WILLIAM BACHAND        M4549      543/597     1:07:31     2:25:40     3:49:06     5:11:48   12:01     5:14:51
5764  DAVID DANIELS          M5054      379/438     1:06:48     2:22:35     3:45:44     5:10:32   12:01     5:14:52
5765  LES CARRIGAN           M5559      165/201       58:15     2:10:55     3:39:02     5:14:44   12:01     5:14:52
5766  CAROL TAYLOR           F3539      332/403     1:00:21     2:20:00     3:45:43     5:09:45   12:01     5:14:52
5767  HAROLD STEPHENSON      M4549      544/597     1:04:45     2:28:43     3:52:17     5:09:55   12:01     5:14:53
5768  RUSSELL BUSH           M1934    1359/1467     1:00:59     2:11:55     3:33:11     5:08:44   12:01     5:14:59
5769  WALLY GOETTL           M5559      166/201     1:01:01     2:15:39     3:44:32     5:11:38   12:01     5:15:00
5770  DIANA LANSING          F4549      144/200     1:05:32     2:24:53     3:54:51     5:10:52   12:01     5:15:02
5771  ERIN ROACH             F1218        21/26     1:02:54     2:25:12     3:48:48     5:09:26   12:01     5:15:03
5772  ANTHONY MAIERS         M1934    1360/1467       58:28     2:14:43     3:50:02     5:12:50   12:02     5:15:05
5773  STEVEN SINGLETON       M4044      605/655     1:05:02     2:21:43     3:49:59     5:11:05   12:02     5:15:11
5774  JEANETTE CROWLEY SCHWE F1934    1115/1366     1:03:35     2:28:58     4:03:13     5:10:09   12:02     5:15:12
5775  TERESA VERBURG         F3539      333/403     1:06:16     2:19:01     3:42:24     5:09:30   12:02     5:15:15
5776  SCOTT JOHNSON          M4044      606/655       58:19     2:16:10     3:47:52     5:11:31   12:02     5:15:17
5777  JEAN VREELAND          F4044      212/276     1:07:16     2:26:07     3:47:57     5:10:12   12:02     5:15:24
5778  JAMES CALLAHAN         M4044      607/655     1:07:11     2:25:40     3:48:15     5:12:07   12:02     5:15:30
5779  THOMAS EWALD           M6064        51/72     1:04:08     2:21:01     3:48:19     5:11:27   12:03     5:15:34
5780  TODD FELLERER          M3539      716/772     1:04:26     2:20:38     3:47:20     5:10:27   12:03     5:15:37
5781  TOM DIMKE              M3539      717/772     1:03:40     2:15:42     3:40:55     5:09:26   12:03     5:15:39
5782  PAUL MONTAIN           M4549      545/597     1:03:40     2:15:41     3:40:54     5:09:26   12:03     5:15:39
5783  CRAIG MARTINSON        M4549      546/597     1:03:02     2:20:31     3:49:55     5:12:31   12:03     5:15:41
5784  DAVID PUTNAM           M1934    1361/1467     1:08:17     2:28:13     3:54:39     5:10:07   12:03     5:15:51
5785  MISTY AMES             F1934    1116/1366     1:07:39     2:25:08     3:51:42     5:12:09   12:03     5:15:53
5786  JEAN LARSON            F5054       66/109     1:07:40     2:25:08     3:51:42     5:12:09   12:03     5:15:53
5787  JAMES HINZE            M3539      718/772     1:02:31     2:14:15     3:42:56     5:13:04   12:03     5:15:55
5788  THAD BRIOL             M4044      608/655     1:06:58     2:19:09     3:40:08     5:09:35   12:04     5:15:58
5789  MADONNA DREES          F1934    1117/1366     1:06:41     2:21:36     3:44:30     5:11:04   12:04     5:16:02
5790  DANIEL FERGUSON        M1934    1362/1467     1:04:59     2:18:58     3:41:22     5:10:13   12:04     5:16:03
5791  JAN ZACZKOWSKI         F5054       67/109     1:09:17     2:28:15     3:53:07     5:10:40   12:04     5:16:11
5792  MICHAEL BURR           M1934    1363/1467     1:01:50     2:11:00     3:33:33     5:12:36   12:04     5:16:12
5793  ELIZABETH LESCHENSKY   F1934    1118/1366     1:03:43     2:22:37     3:45:13     5:11:09   12:04     5:16:12
5794  STEPHEN STRICKLER      M5054      380/438     1:04:44     2:20:35     3:43:05     5:11:07   12:04     5:16:17
5795  DOUGLAS HOILAND        M3539      719/772     1:00:09     2:11:14     3:47:04     5:11:27   12:05     5:16:24
5796  MARY GRAPHENTEEN       F4044      213/276     1:00:59     2:21:27     3:51:16     5:12:46   12:05     5:16:28
5797  BECKY WALTERS          F4549      145/200     1:04:16     2:21:36     3:48:36     5:13:22   12:05     5:16:29
5798  CYNTHIA FITZPATRICK    F4044      214/276     1:03:16     2:19:58     3:49:09     5:10:49   12:05     5:16:31
5799  WILLIAM PARTYKA        M3539      720/772       54:42     2:05:43     3:48:00     5:15:45   12:05     5:16:40
5800  ROBERT FOSTER JR       M4044      609/655     1:04:06     2:21:24     3:49:53     5:13:20   12:05     5:16:40
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5801  TONY RICHGELS          M1934    1364/1467     1:01:33     2:13:46     3:46:18     5:12:59   12:05     5:16:42
5802  BURT CARLSON           M70UP         9/15     1:02:59     2:21:41     3:52:35     5:13:20   12:05     5:16:42
5803  TIMOTHY ANDERBERG      M1934    1365/1467       59:45     2:08:58     3:44:29     5:12:20   12:05     5:16:43
5804  JEAN SUNDQUIST         F1934    1119/1366     1:23:00     2:30:42     3:51:24     5:15:14   12:05     5:16:46
5805  ERIN BAUGUS            F1934    1120/1366     1:05:06     2:20:51     3:44:28     5:13:22   12:05     5:16:47
5806  KRISTI COLBY           F1934    1121/1366     1:05:07     2:20:51     3:44:29     5:13:23   12:05     5:16:47
5807  MICHELLE LEVAD         F1934    1122/1366     1:05:07     2:20:51     3:44:28     5:13:23   12:05     5:16:47
5808  LISA HOILAND           F4044      215/276     1:04:28     2:26:42     3:52:01     5:11:54   12:06     5:16:49
5809  ANNE KNUTSEN           F3539      334/403     1:04:27     2:26:43     3:52:02     5:11:54   12:06     5:16:50
5810  MITCH ALBERS           M3539      721/772     1:04:42     2:25:28     3:46:51     5:11:51   12:06     5:16:53
5811  PATRICIA TROUT         F6064          6/9     1:04:25     2:25:36     3:52:46     5:13:35   12:06     5:16:53
5812  TIMOTHY BUCKLEY        M4549      547/597     1:05:17     2:28:58     3:56:54     5:13:25   12:06     5:16:54
5813  KEN SORTEDAHL II       M3539      722/772       57:48     2:02:14     3:24:20     5:13:12   12:06     5:16:56
5814  LISA ABRAMS            F1934    1123/1366     1:09:30     2:31:05     3:52:52     5:12:33   12:06     5:16:56
5815  CARRIE STENSRUD        F1934    1124/1366       57:38     2:10:57     3:43:42     5:14:23   12:06     5:17:01
5816  KIMBERLY ESS           F1934    1125/1366     1:12:02     2:37:14     3:59:04     5:10:54   12:06     5:17:10
5817  DENISE KAITALA         F1934    1126/1366     1:12:03     2:37:14                 5:10:54   12:06     5:17:10
5818  BRETT MASSENGALE       M4044      610/655     1:05:43     2:17:22     3:46:11     5:15:12   12:06     5:17:14
5819  TIMOTHY SIGNORELLI     M5054      381/438     1:00:21     2:17:01     3:50:09     5:15:04   12:07     5:17:18
5820  LISA BOULAY            F4044      216/276     1:06:13     2:27:57     3:55:27     5:16:32   12:07     5:17:23
5821  DALE NYGAARD           M1934    1366/1467     1:08:12     2:29:14     3:53:04     5:11:32   12:07     5:17:25
5822  LEIF PETERSON          M1934    1367/1467     1:07:09     2:21:18     3:44:00     5:11:05   12:07     5:17:29
5823  SARA WINDCHIEF         F1934    1127/1366     1:05:06     2:21:58     3:52:06     5:13:32   12:07     5:17:31
5824  JAMES JAHODA           M3539      723/772     1:08:14     2:30:35     3:51:06     5:11:46   12:07     5:17:32
5825  CHERYL BRUCKERT        F1934    1128/1366     1:06:11     2:28:12     3:56:03     5:12:44   12:07     5:17:34
5826  ARLENE RAMSTEAD        F4044      217/276     1:13:21     2:31:39     3:54:36     5:13:00   12:07     5:17:34
5827  JENNIFER KOCON         F1934    1129/1366       52:35     1:52:13     3:18:06     5:16:33   12:07     5:17:37
5828  GREGG WICK             M4549      548/597     1:09:15     2:29:48     3:53:22     5:11:55   12:08     5:17:46
5829  KARENA SCHMIDT         F4044      218/276     1:00:27     2:15:00     3:45:15     5:14:30   12:08     5:17:47
5830  CARRIE WERNER          F1934    1130/1366     1:04:37     2:22:02     3:50:53     5:14:24   12:08     5:17:48
5831  KATHY HOFFMAN GILLIS   F3539      335/403     1:06:31     2:24:21     3:46:50     5:13:47   12:08     5:17:52
5832  RUSSELL ALTRINGER      M3539      724/772       56:51     2:14:17     3:48:05     5:13:57   12:08     5:17:58
5833  JESSICA QUINN          F1934    1131/1366     1:01:25     2:20:16     3:48:51     5:15:24   12:08     5:18:00
5834  JOHN GREEN             M4549      549/597     1:03:29     2:14:04     3:39:39     5:14:18   12:08     5:18:04
5835  TONYIA LITTLE          F4044      219/276     1:04:58     2:20:21     3:53:10     5:13:15   12:08     5:18:06
5836  LISA TOFT              F3539      336/403     1:06:26     2:24:22     3:51:06     5:12:32   12:08     5:18:08
5837  IRENE GROSSBACH        F5054       68/109     1:03:38     2:23:15     3:51:34     5:16:30   12:09     5:18:09
5838  DARCI STIFF            F4044      220/276       59:48     2:08:34     3:43:57     5:14:32   12:09     5:18:11
5839  ADAM HULKE             M1934    1368/1467     1:08:21     2:23:48     3:42:24     5:12:28   12:09     5:18:13
5840  CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT      M1934    1369/1467     1:06:43     2:26:09                 5:14:00   12:09     5:18:17
5841  MARK TABERY            M1934    1370/1467     1:07:30     2:26:31     3:44:46     5:13:16   12:09     5:18:19
5842  RICHARD HALMSTAD       M6064        52/72     1:08:29     2:24:58     3:52:42     5:15:03   12:09     5:18:24
5843  FEDERICO RESCIGNO      M4549      550/597     1:00:13     2:11:20     3:41:43     5:15:42   12:09     5:18:32
5844  NICOLE STRETAR         F1934    1132/1366     1:04:28     2:21:46     3:50:46     5:14:04   12:09     5:18:33
5845  CORRINE KROEHLER       F4044      221/276     1:02:51     2:25:10     3:48:45     5:12:56   12:10     5:18:35
5846  PAMELA JOHNSON         F3539      337/403     1:03:33     2:22:16     3:51:58     5:15:04   12:10     5:18:36
5847  TIMOTHY RILEY          M4549      551/597       56:51     2:04:46     3:42:44     5:12:40   12:10     5:18:37
5848  CARL WEGNER            M6064        53/72     1:03:32     2:21:38     3:51:55     5:15:48   12:10     5:18:42
5849  TERESA ORTMANN         F1934    1133/1366     1:07:13     2:25:01     3:53:58     5:15:58   12:10     5:18:45
5850  MATTHEW PARSONS        M1934    1371/1467     1:05:00     2:20:33     3:48:39     5:13:43   12:10     5:18:49
5851  GENE KALSCHEUER        M6064        54/72     1:08:55     2:27:53     3:52:49     5:12:45   12:10     5:18:49
5852  TERRENCE CHERNE        M1934    1372/1467       58:22     2:11:07     3:46:51     5:12:02   12:10     5:18:50
5853  JOHN CARTER            M5054      382/438     1:04:43     2:22:23     3:51:26     5:15:45   12:10     5:18:52
5854  CYNTHIA ISABEL         F4549      146/200     1:04:43     2:22:23     3:51:25     5:15:45   12:10     5:18:53
5855  SONIA ANDERSON         F4549      147/200       58:52     2:12:17     3:41:56     5:15:55   12:10     5:18:56
5856  PAULA GAFFNEY          F1934    1134/1366     1:00:58     2:15:50     3:43:54     5:14:32   12:10     5:18:58
5857  BOB BERGAN             M5054      383/438     1:02:30     2:18:58     3:48:11     5:16:18   12:11     5:19:05
5858  ANTHONY LEONG          M1934    1373/1467     1:08:16     2:23:22     3:48:41     5:13:25   12:11     5:19:08
5859  WALLY WYDRA            M5054      384/438     1:06:12     2:22:33     3:47:39     5:15:40   12:11     5:19:08
5860  JILL VANEPEREN         F1934    1135/1366     1:08:17     2:23:21     3:48:41     5:13:26   12:11     5:19:08
5861  KARA SHIRE             F1934    1136/1366     1:09:36     2:29:15     3:52:28     5:14:20   12:11     5:19:10
5862  MAUREEN HOGAN          F1934    1137/1366     1:03:09     2:17:19     3:48:50     5:14:46   12:11     5:19:15
5863  BRUCE HOFFMANN         M3539      725/772       58:29     2:10:53     3:48:39     5:16:11   12:11     5:19:17
5864  WILLIAM BAUER          M4549      552/597     1:07:17     2:23:18     3:48:37     5:15:46   12:11     5:19:18
5865  GABE DUBA              M1934    1374/1467       59:31     2:19:23     3:56:09     5:17:08   12:11     5:19:20
5866  MARIA ABAD             F3539      338/403     1:06:29     2:26:46     3:53:26     5:13:51   12:11     5:19:26
5867  JANET REITER           F3539      339/403     1:02:51     2:25:10     3:48:45     5:13:47   12:11     5:19:26
5868  DONALD BACKLUND        M4044      611/655     1:02:22     2:18:11     3:42:07     5:17:25   12:12     5:19:32
5869  TIMOTHY STODDART       M5054      385/438     1:03:29     2:17:25     3:41:33     5:15:13   12:12     5:19:36
5870  KURT GILBERT           M4044      612/655     1:01:09     2:18:34     3:45:59     5:15:56   12:12     5:19:52
5871  MICHAEL BRANDT         M1934    1375/1467     1:03:33     2:19:12     3:48:48     5:18:48   12:13     5:19:56
5872  RENE DIEBOLD           F5054       69/109     1:04:46     2:23:14     3:49:17     5:17:36   12:13     5:20:06
5873  BILL FINDLAY           M4044      613/655     1:10:23     2:27:38     3:50:37     5:15:00   12:13     5:20:08
5874  PHILLIP MEYER          M1934    1376/1467     1:08:43     2:26:25     3:57:06     5:14:15   12:13     5:20:08
5875  SUE HEINEMANN          F4044      222/276     1:02:21     2:18:49     3:49:52     5:16:45   12:13     5:20:08
5876  MURRAY JENSEN          M4044      614/655     1:02:39     2:24:22     3:46:49     5:13:42   12:13     5:20:09
5877  GINA LOPERFIDO         F1934    1138/1366     1:16:26     2:39:13     4:03:19     5:15:42   12:13     5:20:09
5878  MICHELLE GIESKE        F1934    1139/1366     1:05:35     2:23:22     3:51:03     5:15:00   12:13     5:20:11
5879  JOLIE ENSIGN           F1934    1140/1366       58:42     2:05:36     3:22:34     5:16:29   12:13     5:20:12
5880  BRIAN ENSIGN           M1934    1377/1467       58:43     2:05:36     3:22:34     5:16:29   12:13     5:20:13
5881  MONIQUE KOLB           F1934    1141/1366     1:11:58     2:34:07     3:57:18     5:14:54   12:13     5:20:13
5882  GRACE MARINUCCI        F1218        22/26     1:01:20     2:16:11     3:47:01     5:14:26   12:13     5:20:17
5883  COLLEEN MARINUCCI      F5054       70/109     1:01:20     2:16:10     3:47:00     5:14:26   12:13     5:20:17
5884  KRISTIN MANION         F1934    1142/1366     1:08:31     2:31:25     3:59:02     5:16:03   12:14     5:20:19
5885  SHARI KLIKA            F1934    1143/1366     1:10:07     2:29:44     3:54:04     5:15:42   12:14     5:20:20
5886  LISA HIMMELSTRUP       F3539      340/403     1:13:03     2:35:32     3:57:27     5:15:58   12:14     5:20:21
5887  CHRIS BRENK            M4044      615/655     1:07:03     2:23:21     3:47:00     5:16:21   12:14     5:20:21
5888  BILL WHIPP             M5559      167/201     1:11:36     2:30:17     3:51:22     5:14:02   12:14     5:20:22
5889  DOUGLAS OSBORN         M3539      726/772       57:27     2:19:24     3:49:16     5:17:12   12:14     5:20:24
5890  SANDRA HARTING         F4044      223/276     1:00:28     2:17:06     3:46:15     5:17:42   12:14     5:20:26
5891  KENNETH BUTTS          M70UP        10/15     1:02:16     2:18:05     3:51:12     5:16:55   12:14     5:20:30
5892  STEVE HAGEDORN         M4044      616/655       55:44     2:16:38     3:50:17     5:17:22   12:14     5:20:31
5893  ROLF FURE              M4549      553/597     1:00:17     2:12:52     3:41:20     5:17:43   12:14     5:20:40
5894  JOSEPH TENNEY          M1934    1378/1467     1:01:34     2:10:51     3:40:08     5:15:41   12:14     5:20:41
5895  DANIEL CULLEN          M4549      554/597     1:03:37     2:21:34     3:50:40     5:18:01   12:14     5:20:44
5896  SHARON MISGEN          F3539      341/403     1:03:36     2:21:34     3:50:39     5:18:01   12:14     5:20:44
5897  KRISTINE HARTKE        F1934    1144/1366     1:08:13     2:24:16     3:53:00     5:15:10   12:15     5:20:47
5898  SARAH ESSEN            F1934    1145/1366     1:05:08     2:22:09     3:50:16     5:16:34   12:15     5:20:47
5899  JOHN KOTASH            M5054      386/438     1:05:16     2:27:40     3:54:59     5:16:42   12:15     5:20:48
5900  WILLIAM MUELLER        M5559      168/201     1:01:50     2:22:27     3:52:18     5:19:30   12:15     5:20:49
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5901  WILLIAM MAGUIRE        M3539      727/772     1:02:16     2:17:26     3:47:01     5:15:21   12:15     5:20:55
5902  S BREWER               F1934    1146/1366     1:03:05     2:21:18     3:47:40     5:17:53   12:15     5:20:58
5903  DON DEBILZEN           M3539      728/772       57:54     2:07:45     3:46:02     5:14:46   12:15     5:21:00
5904  CHARLES CHRISTIE       M1934    1379/1467     1:08:11     2:27:29     3:55:15     5:18:22   12:15     5:21:01
5905  ROBERT BURTON          M1934    1380/1467     1:06:50     2:25:15     3:53:00     5:17:45   12:15     5:21:08
5906  ELIZABETH LUESCHOW     F1934    1147/1366     1:06:14     2:27:30     3:57:33     5:17:47   12:16     5:21:12
5907  DEANNA CONDON          F1934    1148/1366     1:06:13     2:27:28     3:57:31     5:17:46   12:16     5:21:13
5908  OLIVIA SUNDMAN         F1934    1149/1366     1:04:24     2:24:57     3:55:04     5:18:10   12:16     5:21:18
5909  KATHLEEN SAPP          F4044      224/276     1:10:54     2:32:01     3:56:41     5:16:39   12:16     5:21:21
5910  CHRISTINE SCHULTZ      F1934    1150/1366     1:10:54     2:32:02     3:56:41     5:16:39   12:16     5:21:22
5911  CHARLES PIHL           M3539      729/772     1:02:32     2:19:57     3:50:50     5:19:30   12:16     5:21:23
5912  GINA ROLLINS           F1934    1151/1366     1:02:30     2:22:37     3:52:58     5:16:12   12:16     5:21:34
5913  JOHN COLLINS           M3539      730/772     1:04:48     2:19:26     3:45:06     5:15:31   12:16     5:21:37
5914  RONALD ARCHAMBAULT     M5559      169/201     1:05:51     2:21:31     3:48:05     5:15:30   12:17     5:21:38
5915  LISA KRUEGER           F4549      148/200     1:02:17     2:26:33     3:52:48     5:19:01   12:17     5:21:42
5916  KATHLEEN CONKLIN       F4549      149/200     1:02:18     2:26:32     3:52:48     5:19:01   12:17     5:21:42
5917  MARVIN SOLBERG         M4044      617/655     1:04:51     2:20:40     3:51:09     5:17:29   12:17     5:21:43
5918  MARY SHEKA             F3539      342/403     1:03:42     2:22:38     3:50:50     5:16:49   12:17     5:21:48
5919  JAMES ROCHA            M1934    1381/1467     1:04:49     2:20:02     3:52:06     5:17:12   12:17     5:21:50
5920  JUDY HAGEN             F5054       71/109     1:08:10     2:27:44     3:50:34     5:16:02   12:17     5:21:56
5921  HEATHER ERICKSON       F1934    1152/1366     1:07:00     2:29:44     3:57:40     5:18:32   12:17     5:22:00
5922  JEFF PEDERSEN          M1934    1382/1467     1:02:34     2:14:48     3:48:34     5:16:59   12:18     5:22:07
5923  LOUISA ECKERT          F4044      225/276     1:06:13     2:27:35     3:56:47     5:19:09   12:18     5:22:11
5924  NICHOLAS JOHNSON       M1934    1383/1467       58:26     2:06:31     3:22:34     5:19:20   12:18     5:22:13
5925  TIMOTHY ERICKSON       M4044      618/655     1:07:42     2:26:15     3:55:21     5:18:42   12:18     5:22:14
5926  DARLA EMERY            F4549      150/200     1:10:29     2:33:53     4:05:17     5:18:06   12:18     5:22:19
5927  JILL BOOTH             F1934    1153/1366     1:08:35     2:23:41     3:52:14     5:17:11   12:18     5:22:24
5928  JAMES REIMANN          M4044      619/655       58:16     2:09:13     3:37:29     5:18:27   12:18     5:22:28
5929  SCOTT WITKOP           M4044      620/655     1:19:24     2:34:55     3:58:31     5:17:12   12:18     5:22:28
5930  CHERYL ANDERSON        F4549      151/200     1:11:22     2:40:14     4:05:01     5:19:46   12:19     5:22:31
5931  MERLE GONZALES         F5054       72/109     1:11:23     2:40:13     4:05:01     5:19:47   12:19     5:22:31
5932  GARY ZWEBER            M4044      621/655     1:07:06     2:23:49     3:48:02     5:17:43   12:19     5:22:33
5933  DENNIS LEGER           M6064        55/72     1:03:53     2:22:42     3:54:27     5:17:53   12:19     5:22:34
5934  DAWN MOON              F1934    1154/1366     1:06:20     2:32:16     3:57:37     5:17:35   12:19     5:22:36
5935  MEG ANDERSON           F1934    1155/1366     1:12:02     2:34:58     3:59:57     5:18:41   12:19     5:22:40
5936  JOHN ANDERSON          M1934    1384/1467     1:12:02     2:34:57     3:59:56     5:18:41   12:19     5:22:41
5937  CAROL FRIEDELL         F4549      152/200     1:02:29     2:22:55     3:58:31     5:18:57   12:19     5:22:41
5938  ERIK HAAPALA           M1934    1385/1467     1:01:58     2:13:21     3:53:55     5:17:52   12:19     5:22:49
5939  BARBARA LEA            F4044      226/276       59:18     2:12:41     3:42:59     5:19:40   12:19     5:22:50
5940  NANCY BROADBRIDGE      F4549      153/200     1:09:32     2:34:02     3:58:57     5:21:26   12:20     5:23:00
5941  PHYLLIS HANF           F4044      227/276     1:05:10     2:29:47     4:00:40     5:21:33   12:20     5:23:07
5942  BRUCE CUNNINGHAM       M5054      387/438     1:05:42     2:25:04     3:53:55     5:18:14   12:20     5:23:08
5943  KRISTI SAZAMA          F4549      154/200     1:14:58     2:37:49     4:07:25     5:18:15   12:20     5:23:14
5944  JESSICA BUSHMAN        F1934    1156/1366     1:06:14     2:27:30     3:57:34     5:19:49   12:20     5:23:14
5945  MARGARET LYNCH         F1934    1157/1366     1:01:27     2:16:12     3:52:20     5:20:25   12:20     5:23:15
5946  RANDY THOMSON          M3539      731/772     1:08:29     2:30:13     3:53:25     5:17:52   12:20     5:23:16
5947  ROBERT BRANDT          M5054      388/438     1:03:13     2:20:09     3:48:13     5:17:39   12:20     5:23:17
5948  ANGELA WISELY          F1934    1158/1366     1:01:24     2:15:18     3:48:06     5:18:00   12:20     5:23:18
5949  SEAN DEAN              M1934    1386/1467     1:04:29     2:16:38     3:52:45     5:19:22   12:20     5:23:19
5950  MICHAEL SWANSON        M4549      555/597     1:03:34     2:22:54     3:54:34     5:22:24   12:20     5:23:21
5951  NICOLE ELVER           F1934    1159/1366       59:37     2:10:26     3:58:04     5:19:43   12:20     5:23:22
5952  GEORGE FINK            M6064        56/72     1:13:38     2:39:33     4:03:53     5:17:16   12:20     5:23:22
5953  JANE HEMLOCK           F4549      155/200     1:12:38     2:39:24     4:03:45     5:18:01   12:21     5:23:27
5954  JOSHUA RAYMOND         M1934    1387/1467     1:00:52     2:10:29     3:47:22     5:18:18   12:21     5:23:30
5955  MONICA HAMMERSTEN      F3539      343/403     1:05:19     2:24:03     3:52:14     5:16:22   12:21     5:23:31
5956  LAURA DALY             F3539      344/403     1:05:19     2:24:04     3:52:14     5:16:23   12:21     5:23:32
5957  SUSAN FERGUSON         F3539      345/403     1:05:19     2:24:04     3:52:14     5:16:23   12:21     5:23:32
5958  RICK JOHNSON           M4044      622/655     1:05:22     2:19:39     3:50:45     5:20:28   12:21     5:23:34
5959  STEVEN WEDAN           M1934    1388/1467     1:01:02     2:21:44     3:56:23     5:19:35   12:21     5:23:42
5960  KENNETH ZEPEDA         M1934    1389/1467       58:59     2:15:43     3:47:42     5:17:50   12:21     5:23:45
5961  GERION PALO            M5054      389/438     1:06:25     2:28:10     4:00:26     5:22:48   12:21     5:23:47
5962  PAMELA MUND            F5054       73/109     1:11:07     2:35:10     3:59:42     5:19:52   12:22     5:23:50
5963  J BROOKE SMITH         F1934    1160/1366     1:04:14     2:23:50     3:51:15     5:18:33   12:22     5:23:50
5964  JAMES MUELLER          M1934    1390/1467       57:24     2:06:20     3:54:11     5:19:47   12:22     5:23:52
5965  DON MCCLELLAN          M6569        17/30     1:05:15     2:21:21     3:49:02     5:20:41   12:22     5:23:55
5966  ROBERT MEYERSON        M4044      623/655     1:07:22     2:28:38     3:58:47     5:17:53   12:22     5:23:56
5967  YVONNE SORENSON        F1934    1161/1366     1:05:03     2:23:35     3:57:33     5:21:03   12:22     5:23:57
5968  DAVID GOTTENBURG       M4044      624/655     1:04:24     2:22:59     3:54:13     5:20:20   12:22     5:23:57
5969  TONY ENDRESON          M1934    1391/1467       58:12     2:18:38     3:52:39     5:21:52   12:22     5:23:59
5970  STEVEN SUTPHEN         M4044      625/655     1:02:13     2:15:03     3:46:59     5:20:31   12:22     5:24:01
5971  CAROLINE POPE          F4044      228/276     1:05:49     2:26:20     3:59:30     5:19:49   12:22     5:24:08
5972  CAROLYN CARLSON        F4044      229/276     1:05:49     2:26:19     3:59:31     5:19:49   12:22     5:24:08
5973  MICHAEL BLEES          M1218        21/26     1:08:10     2:26:46     4:02:08     5:20:25   12:22     5:24:09
5974  HEATHER KICK           F1934    1162/1366     1:04:23     2:26:42     3:56:34     5:20:42   12:22     5:24:10
5975  SEAN KELLEY            M1934    1392/1467     1:00:42     2:09:09     3:40:14     5:18:08   12:22     5:24:11
5976  JAMES BARTKOWICZ       M4549      556/597     1:03:13     2:15:39     3:51:00     5:20:38   12:22     5:24:12
5977  SHARON KAUFMAN         F4549      156/200     1:05:23     2:25:18     3:57:21     5:20:40   12:23     5:24:17
5978  MARGARET CIPOLLA       F4549      157/200     1:05:43     2:29:41     3:56:18     5:18:44   12:23     5:24:19
5979  KAREN HILL             F1934    1163/1366     1:06:35     2:33:08     4:02:01     5:20:44   12:23     5:24:21
5980  RICHARD HARPER         M5054      390/438     1:02:40     2:15:01     3:47:35     5:19:03   12:23     5:24:27
5981  MICHAEL LUEBBERS       M1934    1393/1467     1:03:46     2:18:06     3:51:17     5:18:30   12:23     5:24:30
5982  DAWN KELLER            F1934    1164/1366     1:03:45     2:18:06     3:51:14     5:18:30   12:23     5:24:30
5983  DAN CONNOR             M5054      391/438     1:08:00     2:23:55     3:52:26     5:18:48   12:23     5:24:32
5984  MEGHAN CONNOR          F1934    1165/1366     1:07:59     2:23:55     3:52:13     5:18:49   12:23     5:24:33
5985  ANN BLAIR              F3539      346/403     1:02:20     2:17:46     3:48:15     5:20:59   12:23     5:24:33
5986  JOHN MORRISETTE        M4044      626/655     1:07:43     2:29:19     3:48:11     5:18:09   12:23     5:24:34
5987  PETER THEIRL           M1934    1394/1467       56:32     2:08:12     3:39:30     5:22:21   12:23     5:24:34
5988  LAURA DELONG           F1934    1166/1366     1:04:21     2:23:11     3:53:36     5:20:34   12:23     5:24:36
5989  JEFF MARTIN            M3539      732/772       59:40     2:10:21     3:44:34     5:20:49   12:23     5:24:37
5990  BETH HEINZ CARLIN      F1934    1167/1366     1:06:41     2:27:06     3:57:45     5:18:33   12:23     5:24:37
5991  MARY ANN REDMAN        F5054       74/109     1:03:00     2:18:39     3:46:06     5:19:04   12:23     5:24:38
5992  LESLIE KMETTY          F1934    1168/1366     1:05:59     2:25:19     3:53:35     5:18:29   12:23     5:24:39
5993  FRED BOCK              M4044      627/655     1:01:28     2:19:02     4:00:15     5:21:44   12:23     5:24:39
5994  KEVIN LOCKE            M5054      392/438     1:09:57     2:26:42     3:49:25     5:18:34   12:23     5:24:40
5995  TODD STENSRUD          M3539      733/772       57:39     2:14:59     3:52:55     5:22:05   12:24     5:24:42
5996  LISA BENDEICH          F1934    1169/1366     1:06:51     2:31:45     4:01:39     5:19:52   12:24     5:24:44
5997  STEPHANIE POMERLEAU    F1934    1170/1366     1:06:51     2:31:46     4:01:39     5:19:52   12:24     5:24:44
5998  SUSAN POWELL           F3539      347/403     1:12:58     2:39:02     4:08:31     5:19:53   12:24     5:24:45
5999  KAORI INOUE            F4044      230/276     1:07:58     2:31:22     3:59:12     5:19:08   12:24     5:24:46
6000  JOHN GLENETZKE         M4044      628/655     1:06:27     2:27:45     3:54:38     5:20:42   12:24     5:24:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6001  JANE LARSON            F3539      348/403     1:12:58     2:39:02     4:08:30     5:19:54   12:24     5:24:46
6002  KATHLEEN BEATTY        F1934    1171/1366     1:06:42     2:25:09     3:53:25     5:19:31   12:24     5:24:47
6003  JOSEPH FICK            M1934    1395/1467     1:04:33     2:18:22     3:52:39     5:21:27   12:24     5:24:48
6004  CHAD DAVIS             M1934    1396/1467     1:10:26     2:33:58     4:12:49     5:20:03   12:24     5:24:49
6005  PEGGY EVARD            F4044      231/276     1:07:29     2:29:05     3:54:02     5:19:57   12:24     5:24:51
6006  KIMBERLY GRANTHAM      F4044      232/276     1:07:27     2:29:03     3:53:59     5:19:55   12:24     5:24:51
6007  TERI SCHULER           F4044      233/276     1:07:27     2:29:02     3:53:58     5:19:55   12:24     5:24:52
6008  JOHN HUSSA             M5559      170/201       57:52     2:13:01     3:48:14     5:23:28   12:24     5:25:01
6009  THOMAS LABEAUX         M3539      734/772     1:02:17     2:19:30     3:51:49     5:22:14   12:24     5:25:03
6010  ELIZABETH EAST         F4044      234/276     1:04:30     2:22:00     3:51:36     5:20:50   12:24     5:25:03
6011  LEAH ABRAHAM           F3539      349/403     1:04:29     2:21:59     3:47:55     5:20:50   12:24     5:25:04
6012  JERROLD WILLIAMS       M1934    1397/1467     1:02:43     2:19:58     3:49:28     5:19:43   12:25     5:25:12
6013  ALBERT BUGGE           M5054      393/438       59:49     2:15:36     3:47:48     5:22:58   12:25     5:25:13
6014  PATTY MAPES            F3539      350/403     1:08:04     2:23:03     3:55:25     5:20:50   12:25     5:25:14
6015  THOMAS CLIFFORD        M4549      557/597     1:04:12     2:21:27     3:53:43     5:20:08   12:25     5:25:17
6016  GEORGE ATKINSON        M5559      171/201     1:06:52     2:26:03     3:54:39     5:20:44   12:25     5:25:17
6017  ANN HANSEN             F3539      351/403       59:46     2:06:31     3:27:36     5:22:19   12:25     5:25:19
6018  JAMES WALKER           M6064        57/72       58:50     2:05:44     3:27:37     5:22:19   12:25     5:25:19
6019  CHAD HOFFMAN           M1934    1398/1467     1:05:22     2:19:20     3:51:48     5:19:31   12:25     5:25:24
6020  JULIE JAWORSKI         F3539      352/403     1:05:57     2:27:50     3:57:12     5:21:03   12:25     5:25:26
6021  LARRY BROWN            M3539      735/772     1:02:28     2:20:51     3:52:18     5:21:25   12:25     5:25:28
6022  STEPHEN MUNOZ          M1934    1399/1467     1:13:45     2:35:13     4:02:08     5:20:50   12:25     5:25:29
6023  KARA VAN KLEEK         F1934    1172/1366     1:13:44     2:35:12     4:02:07     5:20:51   12:25     5:25:30
6024  SHANNA MACKEY          F1934    1173/1366     1:08:31     2:31:25     3:59:03     5:21:17   12:25     5:25:33
6025  BURTON CARLSTED GILLIS M6064        58/72     1:00:43     2:13:35     3:41:19     5:20:47   12:26     5:25:34
6026  GRANT MODORY           M1934    1400/1467     1:01:57     2:19:34     3:53:33     5:21:56   12:26     5:25:35
6027  SARAH SMITH            F1934    1174/1366     1:03:58     2:19:58     3:52:52     5:19:39   12:26     5:25:41
6028  PAULA GREATSINGER      F4044      235/276     1:09:01     2:29:46     3:55:41     5:19:46   12:26     5:25:41
6029  NANCY SANOSKI          F5054       75/109     1:09:01     2:29:48     3:55:41     5:19:47   12:26     5:25:42
6030  BRADLEY BICKMANN       M3539      736/772     1:06:49     2:31:13     3:58:59     5:20:45   12:26     5:25:54
6031  LINDA HARTZELL         F1934    1175/1366     1:00:11     2:29:06     4:04:46     5:23:25   12:26     5:25:56
6032  THOMAS MOLLEN          M4044      629/655     1:14:13     2:22:57     3:51:48     5:19:04   12:27     5:26:04
6033  BRYAN BACHAND          M3539      737/772     1:09:16     2:30:35     3:54:07     5:21:27   12:27     5:26:07
6034  AMY SOLBERG            F1934    1176/1366     1:08:14     2:22:30     3:53:02     5:20:33   12:27     5:26:08
6035  CLAUS PIERACH          M6569        18/30     1:08:57     2:31:45     4:00:00     5:23:13   12:27     5:26:15
6036  LEROY STANISLOWSKI     M5054      394/438     1:08:07     2:30:26     3:59:37     5:20:55   12:27     5:26:23
6037  JULIE BINKLEY          F1934    1177/1366     1:06:04     2:25:40     3:51:40     5:20:50   12:27     5:26:25
6038  ROBERT BARTIKOSKI      M4549      558/597     1:06:07     2:24:19     3:51:58     5:20:53   12:27     5:26:26
6039  KIM JANZ               F1934    1178/1366     1:07:25     2:34:21     4:06:37     5:22:50   12:28     5:26:26
6040  INGRID PATERSON        F5054       76/109     1:04:41     2:25:07     3:58:34     5:21:12   12:28     5:26:28
6041  KERRY ACE              F3539      353/403     1:04:57     2:27:41     4:03:54     5:22:50   12:28     5:26:36
6042  JANET WATSON           F4044      236/276     1:08:19     2:28:34     3:59:33     5:20:28   12:28     5:26:40
6043  JOEL GLOVER            M1934    1401/1467     1:07:26     2:34:21     4:06:39     5:23:07   12:28     5:26:43
6044  JILL BAECHLER          F1934    1179/1366     1:15:08     2:47:26     4:09:36     5:21:09   12:28     5:26:44
6045  PAULA PEDERSEN RANDALL F3539      354/403     1:04:44     2:25:41     3:58:35     5:24:23   12:28     5:26:46
6046  NATHAN ALME            M4044      630/655     1:06:51     2:24:42     3:56:25     5:22:31   12:28     5:26:46
6047  LAWRENCE FALLON        M3539      738/772     1:02:31     2:19:57     3:50:33     5:24:53   12:28     5:26:47
6048  LIN WARREN             M4044      631/655     1:04:15     2:22:01     3:51:04     5:22:57   12:28     5:26:50
6049  TYLER BUNTON           M1218        22/26     1:02:10     2:16:45     3:43:37     5:24:51   12:29     5:26:53
6050  PHILLIP BUNTON         M4549      559/597     1:02:11     2:16:45     3:43:38     5:24:52   12:29     5:26:54
6051  REBECCA DICKINSON      F4549      158/200     1:11:56     2:38:57     4:02:26     5:23:12   12:29     5:27:00
6052  CONNIE WEES            F4549      159/200     1:05:45     2:21:03     3:52:28     5:22:46   12:29     5:27:04
6053  RANDALL DISCHINGER     M4044      632/655     1:07:20     2:27:30     3:56:50     5:24:27   12:29     5:27:05
6054  GARY KNIEP             M4549      560/597     1:02:25     2:20:46     3:54:08     5:22:55   12:29     5:27:10
6055  LYNN BUROW             F4044      237/276     1:03:06     2:22:59     3:56:30     5:23:59   12:29     5:27:17
6056  RACHEL ALPAUGH         F5054       77/109     1:09:42     2:37:26     4:04:40     5:23:19   12:30     5:27:20
6057  MICHAEL ARCHIE         M5054      395/438     1:06:18     2:24:11     3:53:31     5:22:37   12:30     5:27:23
6058  P MARIE HELMIN         F1934    1180/1366     1:16:16     2:36:47     3:55:42     5:21:31   12:30     5:27:28
6059  LARRY SVEBACK          M5559      172/201     1:02:54     2:26:18     3:58:30     5:25:06   12:30     5:27:31
6060  MICKY PAINE            F5054       78/109     1:00:59     2:19:48     3:55:09     5:22:58   12:30     5:27:32
6061  KATHLEEN WILSON        F4549      160/200     1:01:13     2:25:59     3:57:53     5:23:56   12:30     5:27:35
6062  ERIK LINDQUIST         M5559      173/201       54:32     1:59:26     3:35:35     5:24:52   12:30     5:27:38
6063  DEANNA EDWARDS         F1934    1181/1366       58:38     2:16:19     3:54:21     5:25:42   12:30     5:27:41
6064  JOAN ENNIS             F5054       79/109     1:01:36     2:14:55     3:49:04     5:22:12   12:31     5:27:48
6065  JENNIFER ERICKSON      F1934    1182/1366     1:00:46     2:22:38     3:59:28     5:25:36   12:31     5:27:51
6066  IRENE FURGALE          F5559        18/32     1:05:18     2:25:29     3:58:34     5:22:25   12:31     5:27:53
6067  CHERYL LINTONEN        F1934    1183/1366     1:06:26     2:26:00     3:56:05     5:21:46   12:31     5:27:56
6068  HEATHER HOBSON         F1934    1184/1366     1:06:33     2:25:12     3:57:01     5:24:29   12:31     5:28:02
6069  TIMOTHY STEVENS        M3539      739/772     1:09:44     2:31:35     3:59:50     5:22:33   12:32     5:28:15
6070  LAURA GORMLEY          F3539      355/403     1:09:45     2:31:35     3:59:51     5:22:33   12:32     5:28:15
6071  HOLLY O'LEARY          F3539      356/403     1:06:29     2:22:50     3:50:41     5:24:03   12:32     5:28:16
6072  SHELLY STORELEE        F1934    1185/1366     1:02:57     2:26:26     4:03:29     5:24:11   12:32     5:28:16
6073  JIM HAFSTAD            M1934    1402/1467     1:06:30     2:22:51     3:50:42     5:24:04   12:32     5:28:16
6074  LARRY JOHNSON          M5559      174/201     1:04:53     2:19:44     3:46:21     5:25:13   12:32     5:28:23
6075  CHERYL STOJEVICH       F3539      357/403     1:09:02     2:29:19     3:58:21     5:24:53   12:32     5:28:24
6076  JOANNE GORSKI          F3539      358/403     1:01:27     2:10:53     3:33:39     5:24:55   12:32     5:28:31
6077  JEAN RUNQUIST          F4044      238/276     1:01:01     2:20:27     3:57:38     5:24:53   12:32     5:28:32
6078  DAN THEIS              M4044      633/655     1:05:14     2:23:37     3:55:07     5:26:49   12:33     5:28:38
6079  TIMOTHY WEGNER         M5054      396/438     1:09:26     2:28:46     3:55:41     5:22:39   12:33     5:28:40
6080  MARK NELSON            M4044      634/655     1:05:25     2:27:10     4:01:48     5:25:26   12:33     5:28:41
6081  MARY MAHNKE            F5054       80/109     1:03:26     2:20:35     3:51:22     5:25:14   12:33     5:28:43
6082  WALLY MAHNKE           M5054      397/438     1:03:27     2:20:35     3:51:23     5:25:15   12:33     5:28:43
6083  WALTER MAHNKE          M1934    1403/1467     1:03:26     2:20:34     3:51:23     5:25:14   12:33     5:28:44
6084  ANN CURNOW             F3539      359/403     1:08:15     2:26:47     3:55:23     5:23:13   12:33     5:28:48
6085  SHAWNA DAVIDSON        F1934    1186/1366     1:03:57     2:18:50     3:50:42     5:26:03   12:33     5:28:51
6086  TRACY DONAGHUE         F1934    1187/1366     1:03:57     2:18:49     3:50:43     5:26:03   12:33     5:28:52
6087  RENEE SCHUH            F1934    1188/1366     1:13:06     2:34:28     4:02:02     5:23:48   12:33     5:28:53
6088  JEANNE JOHNSON         F3539      360/403     1:07:02     2:20:06     3:49:21     5:24:38   12:33     5:28:53
6089  THOMAS CONROY          M1934    1404/1467     1:07:02     2:20:05     3:49:21     5:24:38   12:33     5:28:53
6090  LORI KMETZ             F4044      239/276     1:00:19     2:21:37     3:56:42     5:26:21   12:33     5:28:55
6091  ANNE DAMENT            F1934    1189/1366     1:05:27     2:19:55     3:47:40     5:23:24   12:33     5:28:55
6092  GEORGE HOLDRIDGE       M1934    1405/1467     1:02:38     2:19:08     3:48:52     5:24:07   12:33     5:29:01
6093  LINDA QUIGLEY          F4549      161/200     1:02:38     2:19:08     3:48:52     5:24:07   12:33     5:29:01
6094  MARY LOU MILKS         F4549      162/200     1:05:48     2:29:24     3:58:55     5:23:46   12:33     5:29:01
6095  TOM GLATZMAIER         M6064        59/72     1:04:31     2:24:36     3:56:43     5:26:01   12:34     5:29:04
6096  JIM BEILFUSS           M5054      398/438       56:48     2:16:17     3:54:50     5:24:48   12:34     5:29:08
6097  KEITH SJOSTROM         M1934    1406/1467     1:01:50     2:19:06     3:56:36     5:28:29   12:34     5:29:21
6098  CHAR VALENZUELA        F4044      240/276     1:06:15     2:22:50     3:50:24     5:24:33   12:34     5:29:23
6099  DANIEL MAREK           M1934    1407/1467       58:57     2:20:39     3:58:54     5:26:16   12:34     5:29:27
6100  RACHEL DEHAAN          F1934    1190/1366     1:09:11     2:31:27     4:01:36     5:24:44   12:34     5:29:29
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6101  ED MCLAUGHLIN          M4549      561/597       50:16     1:47:50     2:55:29     5:25:11   12:35     5:29:36
6102  JONATHAN LUND          M1934    1408/1467       54:17     2:09:18     3:54:29     5:27:01   12:35     5:29:40
6103  AARON NETTER           M4549      562/597     1:01:43     2:19:07     3:53:17     5:24:40   12:35     5:29:42
6104  GARY MORGAN            M4044      635/655     1:00:32     2:19:05     3:55:43     5:26:17   12:35     5:29:52
6105  JOHN BOICE             M6064        60/72     1:11:14     2:38:10     4:08:19     5:28:29   12:35     5:29:55
6106  NANCY CARR             F4044      241/276     1:06:17     2:22:19     3:52:25     5:23:49   12:36     5:30:02
6107  SCOTT UNKE             M4044      636/655     1:03:08     2:18:38     3:54:45     5:26:50   12:36     5:30:04
6108  LAURIE SUGIARTO        F1934    1191/1366     1:15:03     2:35:01     4:00:30     5:24:22   12:36     5:30:06
6109  PAMELA OMAN            F5054       81/109     1:10:46     2:35:47     4:01:35     5:25:55   12:36     5:30:13
6110  ROBERT OMAN            M5559      175/201     1:10:45     2:34:37     4:01:35     5:25:56   12:36     5:30:14
6111  JULIE WILLIAMES        F1934    1192/1366       58:20     2:16:37     3:47:26     5:25:59   12:37     5:30:23
6112  MELISSA ZEMLICKA       F1934    1193/1366     1:17:07     2:48:16     4:12:51     5:26:37   12:37     5:30:26
6113  KATHLEEN KNOX          F3539      361/403     1:07:09     2:31:14     4:00:52     5:26:53   12:37     5:30:32
6114  JOE JULLIE             M5054      399/438     1:01:21     2:23:14     3:58:52     5:27:42   12:37     5:30:35
6115  TAMERA HEIL            F1934    1194/1366     1:03:56     2:22:55     4:02:32     5:26:50   12:37     5:30:38
6116  CHRISTIANNA CLOSE      F1934    1195/1366     1:03:52     2:22:42     3:57:41     5:25:58   12:37     5:30:39
6117  KATHY FRANSON          F5559        19/32     1:01:50     2:21:51     3:57:57     5:28:08   12:37     5:30:39
6118  CINDY CROWSER          F4549      163/200     1:05:58     2:30:52     3:58:22     5:27:30   12:37     5:30:39
6119  CATHERINE MCALLISTER   F1934    1196/1366     1:10:07     2:32:06     4:02:18     5:24:38   12:37     5:30:40
6120  DENISE LEATHERS        F3539      362/403     1:01:11     2:24:54     3:57:03     5:27:29   12:38     5:30:51
6121  ELEONORA LESAR         F4549      164/200     1:11:26     2:32:53     4:01:25     5:25:54   12:38     5:30:51
6122  LISA LEET              F1934    1197/1366     1:10:39     2:36:13     4:00:47     5:26:25   12:38     5:30:57
6123  ANN ROBERTS            F1934    1198/1366     1:04:13     2:21:49     4:02:09     5:25:03   12:38     5:30:57
6124  JEFFREY SATHER         M1934    1409/1467     1:04:17     2:15:23     3:40:58     5:27:37   12:38     5:31:13
6125  JENNIFER SMITH         F1934    1199/1366     1:17:06     2:48:16     4:12:51     5:27:24   12:38     5:31:13
6126  LAURIE PLENDL          F3539      363/403     1:05:14     2:25:33     3:58:34     5:26:06   12:39     5:31:15
6127  DEAN MORRISSETTE       M4044      637/655     1:01:41     2:15:12     3:55:02     5:29:34   12:39     5:31:17
6128  CATHY MOORE            F3539      364/403     1:03:44     2:24:12     3:57:43     5:26:46   12:39     5:31:26
6129  JODY MYHRE             F1934    1200/1366     1:02:25     2:17:24     3:51:35     5:29:00   12:39     5:31:28
6130  PETRONILA ROSALES      F1934    1201/1366       57:30     2:21:58     4:02:12     5:30:54   12:39     5:31:31
6131  GENE DEUTSCHMAN        M5054      400/438     1:07:14     2:20:20     3:48:42     5:26:50   12:39     5:31:33
6132  DENISE SCHULZ          F1934    1202/1366     1:07:18     2:28:27     4:02:11     5:28:24   12:39     5:31:34
6133  TAMARA SADLO           F1934    1203/1366     1:02:52     2:20:09     3:59:55     5:26:47   12:40     5:31:49
6134  JANICE SADLO           F1934    1204/1366     1:02:49     2:20:07     3:59:53     5:26:45   12:40     5:31:50
6135  SHARON JOHNSON         F3539      365/403     1:07:21     2:27:39     4:01:10     5:26:04   12:40     5:31:50
6136  JUDE ROONEY            F5054       82/109     1:11:46     2:37:03     4:09:05     5:26:21   12:40     5:31:53
6137  RICHARD LUTHER         M4549      563/597     1:00:47     2:19:20     3:55:33     5:27:23   12:40     5:31:58
6138  BERT MOHS              M5559      176/201     1:11:07     2:35:10     4:02:25     5:28:04   12:40     5:32:01
6139  TONI BREZINA           F4549      165/200     1:11:07     2:35:17     4:02:25     5:28:04   12:40     5:32:02
6140  DONALD GRAVES          M4044      638/655     1:03:30     2:14:06     3:42:42     5:25:51   12:40     5:32:04
6141  DOUG SYRING            M5559      177/201     1:08:58     2:33:35     4:05:33     5:26:42   12:40     5:32:06
6142  CINDY ASUNMAA          F1934    1205/1366     1:06:59     2:26:12     3:56:46     5:26:39   12:41     5:32:15
6143  TRAVIS TIERNEY         M1934    1410/1467     1:11:55     2:33:29     4:07:43     5:25:56   12:41     5:32:17
6144  MADELYN BESSE          F1934    1206/1366     1:11:55     2:33:29     4:07:43     5:25:56   12:41     5:32:17
6145  ANN RHEA               F5054       83/109     1:06:44     2:30:22     4:02:56     5:26:26   12:41     5:32:20
6146  DEE ANN AYDELOTT       F5559        20/32     1:03:35     2:25:21     4:03:09     5:28:55   12:41     5:32:25
6147  ANN SEGUIN             F1934    1207/1366     1:13:08     2:37:53     4:06:32     5:28:05   12:41     5:32:29
6148  DAWN BRATRUD           F1934    1208/1366     1:13:20     2:36:24     4:04:42     5:27:57   12:42     5:32:36
6149  KEVIN KORTUEM          M3539      740/772     1:13:20     2:36:23     4:04:42     5:27:56   12:42     5:32:37
6150  LEE RODNE              M1934    1411/1467       59:39     2:10:17     3:52:54     5:27:47   12:42     5:32:37
6151  LILIANNE OUIMET        F3539      366/403     1:12:05     2:33:26     4:02:47     5:29:03   12:42     5:32:41
6152  LINDA KAPLAN           F3539      367/403     1:12:12     2:35:26     4:02:46     5:29:03   12:42     5:32:41
6153  MARIETTA ZEHLER        F4044      242/276     1:09:40     2:29:22     4:04:35     5:30:20   12:42     5:32:43
6154  HUBERT ZEHLER          M4044      639/655     1:09:38     2:29:24     4:04:36     5:30:22   12:42     5:32:43
6155  JANET HAGEN            F5054       84/109     1:12:07     2:41:17     4:11:33     5:26:57   12:42     5:32:44
6156  MONICA WENMARK         F4044      243/276     1:06:44     2:30:22     4:02:56     5:26:52   12:42     5:32:46
6157  WILLIAM WENMARK        M5054      401/438     1:10:37     2:36:45     4:10:47     5:26:54   12:42     5:32:46
6158  LESLIE BECKMAN         F5054       85/109     1:10:06     2:35:20     4:06:48     5:30:44   12:42     5:32:46
6159  JAN NETHERCUT          F4549      166/200     1:09:22     2:28:50     3:59:02     5:28:31   12:42     5:32:49
6160  ROGER KASMER           M5559      178/201     1:09:38     2:32:24     4:04:11     5:28:41   12:42     5:32:51
6161  MARGIT STEINKE         F3539      368/403     1:07:37     2:37:04     4:11:24     5:27:45   12:42     5:32:54
6162  JIM WILLIAMS           M3539      741/772     1:04:00     2:25:15     3:58:50     5:29:02   12:42     5:32:59
6163  TRACY DAVIS            F1934    1209/1366     1:00:25     2:24:50     4:03:25     5:31:45   12:43     5:33:04
6164  MELANIE BELTZ          F1934    1210/1366     1:08:42     2:30:54     4:06:00     5:29:13   12:43     5:33:06
6165  KARIN BURKE            F1934    1211/1366     1:08:43     2:30:55     4:06:00     5:29:14   12:43     5:33:06
6166  BERND SCHOLZ           M3539      742/772     1:02:48     2:20:04     3:58:01     5:32:57   12:43     5:33:07
6167  KATRINA CARPENTER      F4549      167/200     1:01:24     2:23:38     4:01:22     5:29:26   12:43     5:33:08
6168  NICOLE LENZEN          F1934    1212/1366     1:05:43     2:26:37     3:58:50     5:28:00   12:43     5:33:08
6169  BRENDA SIMPSON         F1934    1213/1366     1:14:21     2:36:26     4:06:16     5:27:59   12:43     5:33:20
6170  SUSAN KOLBINSKY        F3539      369/403     1:14:22     2:36:26     4:06:16     5:27:59   12:43     5:33:20
6171  MICHELLE CARLSON       F1934    1214/1366       55:07     2:08:31     3:52:46     5:32:51   12:43     5:33:22
6172  SCOTT SORENSEN         M3539      743/772       55:32     2:04:46     3:49:34     5:29:40   12:43     5:33:22
6173  TODD ERICKSON          M3539      744/772     1:08:38     2:29:17     4:04:02     5:30:52   12:44     5:33:43
6174  SUSAN ERICKSON         F1934    1215/1366     1:08:39     2:29:17     4:04:02     5:30:52   12:44     5:33:44
6175  JOSEPH BASKA           M4549      564/597     1:09:14     2:27:39     4:02:47     5:29:37   12:44     5:33:45
6176  BRIAN HONKOMP          M1934    1412/1467     1:08:15     2:37:46     4:18:13     5:28:08   12:44     5:33:47
6177  DAVID BANGE            M5559      179/201     1:06:30     2:36:45     4:07:56     5:29:54   12:44     5:33:49
6178  LAURA LAVIGNE          F1934    1216/1366     1:09:06     2:31:36     4:03:27     5:28:27   12:44     5:33:51
6179  SUMMER ALLEN           F5054       86/109     1:04:20     2:30:22     4:01:41     5:29:55   12:45     5:33:52
6180  KAREN MANSKE           F3539      370/403     1:05:35     2:22:54     3:51:02     5:28:28   12:45     5:33:59
6181  MARY JOHN              F5559        21/32     1:05:52     2:29:57     4:02:16     5:28:59   12:45     5:34:00
6182  JANET FARR             F5054       87/109     1:05:33     2:22:52     3:51:01     5:28:29   12:45     5:34:02
6183  CHARLES MC JILTON      M70UP        11/15     1:07:19     2:25:06     3:52:50     5:27:54   12:45     5:34:09
6184  MICHAEL BILLINGS       M5054      402/438       55:30     2:04:46     3:42:37     5:33:18   12:45     5:34:11
6185  CHRISTINE WELSAND      F1934    1217/1366     1:11:49     2:37:41     4:12:35     5:29:32   12:45     5:34:16
6186  GRETA HOMME            F1934    1218/1366       59:52     2:21:29     4:01:49     5:30:41   12:46     5:34:22
6187  THOMAS LANCE           M4549      565/597     1:06:23     2:26:44     4:00:27     5:30:40   12:46     5:34:27
6188  ILSE BARRETT           F4549      168/200     1:08:29     2:31:23     4:05:02     5:29:09   12:47     5:34:45
6189  MICHELLE TIERNEY       F5054       88/109     1:11:53     2:46:44     4:10:18     5:28:26   12:47     5:34:48
6190  KRISTINA GUERRIERO     F1934    1219/1366     1:14:39     2:36:07     4:08:25     5:30:21   12:47     5:34:49
6191  DAVID MELLSTROM        M4044      640/655     1:08:24     2:32:03     4:05:55     5:29:34   12:47     5:34:51
6192  RITA BLOCK             F3539      371/403     1:06:36     2:36:49     4:09:20     5:31:29   12:47     5:35:06
6193  LORI MOEN              F4044      244/276     1:12:20     2:39:16     4:10:30     5:32:46   12:48     5:35:12
6194  SCOTT ADAMS            M4549      566/597     1:04:35     2:26:24     4:02:44     5:30:14   12:48     5:35:15
6195  KATHERINE ADAMS        F4044      245/276     1:04:35     2:26:24     4:02:42     5:30:14   12:48     5:35:15
6196  LINDA ADORN            F4044      246/276     1:07:59     2:30:04     4:02:11     5:31:34   12:48     5:35:19
6197  TIFFANY GOHL           F1934    1220/1366     1:08:38     2:30:35     4:07:02     5:29:20   12:48     5:35:21
6198  LARRY PITZER           M5054      403/438     1:11:14     2:36:08     4:07:15     5:31:29   12:48     5:35:27
6199  AARON SWANUM           M1218        23/26     1:06:41     2:25:08     4:10:51     5:29:29   12:48     5:35:30
6200  BRANDY MCGURRAN        F1934    1221/1366     1:14:31     2:42:45     4:08:53     5:29:09   12:48     5:35:33
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6201  HILLARY EDWARDS        F1934    1222/1366     1:11:17     2:42:56     4:12:59     5:31:46   12:48     5:35:34
6202  DAVID FERRON           M4549      567/597     1:07:22     2:31:46     4:05:52     5:32:57   12:49     5:35:37
6203  SHANNON MARTIN         F1934    1223/1366     1:07:02     2:24:11     3:52:54     5:29:43   12:49     5:35:42
6204  MARK EBERHART          M4549      568/597       55:01     2:06:34     4:01:20     5:33:00   12:49     5:35:43
6205  MARK SUITERS           M4549      569/597     1:04:51     2:23:50                 5:29:03   12:49     5:35:43
6206  KENNETH DODGE          M4044      641/655     1:07:03     2:24:11     3:52:57     5:29:44   12:49     5:35:43
6207  ELLEN ROESER           F4044      247/276     1:03:40     2:28:43     4:05:48     5:32:48   12:50     5:36:05
6208  CAROL BROTSKI          F3539      372/403     1:01:22     2:25:17     4:10:08     5:34:27   12:50     5:36:07
6209  SUSAN THELL            F4044      248/276     1:15:53     2:40:55     4:08:23     5:30:07   12:50     5:36:11
6210  MICHAEL JOHANSEN       M1934    1413/1467     1:12:18     2:31:46     4:01:13     5:30:24   12:50     5:36:12
6211  ALLISON PREISS         F1934    1224/1366     1:12:18     2:31:45     4:01:14     5:30:24   12:50     5:36:12
6212  AMY DORNIDEN           F1934    1225/1366     1:12:19     2:31:46     4:01:14     5:30:25   12:50     5:36:12
6213  MOSHEN YACOUB          M5054      404/438     1:00:35     2:17:30     3:54:34     5:35:54   12:50     5:36:17
6214  MELISSA LIZOTTE        F1934    1226/1366     1:09:40     2:38:25     4:07:44     5:31:24   12:50     5:36:17
6215  COLLEEN PETERSON       F1934    1227/1366     1:10:27     2:32:46     4:05:56     5:30:59   12:50     5:36:25
6216  STEPHEN GRINNELL       M4044      642/655     1:04:19     2:21:09     3:59:54     5:30:21   12:50     5:36:28
6217  BARB MITCHELL          F4549      169/200     1:09:23     2:29:48     3:54:24     5:30:20   12:51     5:36:33
6218  COREY HOLM             M4044      643/655     1:00:55     2:18:01     4:01:01     5:31:04   12:51     5:36:37
6219  RICHARD ROSS           M4549      570/597     1:05:35     2:23:54     3:54:18     5:30:37   12:51     5:36:38
6220  LAURA ROSS             F1934    1228/1366     1:05:35     2:23:54     3:54:18     5:30:38   12:51     5:36:39
6221  JOHN TRAVIS            M3539      745/772     1:05:07     2:21:56     4:00:29     5:30:51   12:51     5:36:50
6222  KAREN SKOOG            F5559        22/32     1:12:20     2:37:16     4:07:01     5:33:56   12:51     5:36:53
6223  MICHAEL KELLY          M4044      644/655     1:04:03     2:18:19     3:52:37     5:32:59   12:51     5:36:55
6224  WARREN MAAS            M5054      405/438     1:14:17     2:37:00     4:07:27     5:30:54   12:52     5:37:00
6225  DONALD PRIBYL          M4549      571/597     1:04:41     2:23:01     3:58:42     5:32:31   12:52     5:37:04
6226  RONALD NIZIOLEK        M6064        61/72     1:04:27     2:21:37     3:53:49     5:33:31   12:52     5:37:13
6227  NANNA BRENNER          F5054       89/109     1:06:14     2:31:24     4:08:10     5:32:31   12:52     5:37:16
6228  LEAH DRILIAS           F1934    1229/1366     1:06:35     2:34:31     4:08:14     5:33:15   12:52     5:37:21
6229  MARY ECKSTINE          F5054       90/109     1:04:02     2:29:03     4:06:43     5:32:19   12:53     5:37:22
6230  MATTHEW CARLSON        M1934    1414/1467     1:04:57     2:25:59     4:03:02     5:32:55   12:53     5:37:26
6231  JAMES SCHROEDER        M5559      180/201     1:14:08     2:44:31     4:15:40     5:33:23   12:53     5:37:28
6232  KENNETH HAGA           M5054      406/438     1:14:16     2:44:32     4:15:40     5:33:23   12:53     5:37:28
6233  LESLIE ANDERSON        M5559      181/201       59:01     2:13:53     3:52:46     5:32:53   12:53     5:37:31
6234  ARNOLD WITT            M6569        19/30     1:01:49     2:19:02     3:53:46     5:34:36   12:53     5:37:33
6235  SUSAN MELDAHL          F1934    1230/1366     1:06:04     2:22:53     3:44:37     5:32:10   12:53     5:37:33
6236  SUSAN CARLSON          F1934    1231/1366     1:07:46     2:35:14     4:07:20     5:31:28   12:53     5:37:34
6237  ROSS FAISON            M5559      182/201     1:09:29     2:29:42     3:59:56     5:31:22   12:53     5:37:35
6238  KAREN LEVIN            F5054       91/109     1:09:15     2:31:58     4:09:01     5:32:35   12:53     5:37:36
6239  LIZABETH LANE          F3539      373/403     1:09:15     2:32:43     4:06:37     5:33:10   12:53     5:37:38
6240  STACEY STEWART         M3539      746/772     1:09:15     2:32:42     4:06:36     5:33:10   12:53     5:37:38
6241  CLAUDIA MILLER         F4044      249/276     1:13:03     2:38:15     4:08:52     5:32:49   12:53     5:37:38
6242  ROBERT DUGGER          M1934    1415/1467     1:16:01     2:40:08     4:06:58     5:31:25   12:53     5:37:39
6243  SALLY STOCKBRIDGE      F4549      170/200     1:06:41     2:29:19     3:58:55     5:31:38   12:53     5:37:42
6244  ANDREA NEBLETT         F1934    1232/1366     1:10:00     2:26:51     4:01:37     5:34:05   12:53     5:37:42
6245  WHITNEY HANSON         F3539      374/403     1:09:59     2:26:52     4:01:37     5:34:05   12:53     5:37:42
6246  AMY JONAS              F1934    1233/1366     1:10:14     2:38:28     4:08:18     5:33:24   12:53     5:37:43
6247  TERRY BRIGGS           M5054      407/438     1:05:54     2:28:38     4:01:18     5:31:03   12:53     5:37:45
6248  STEVEN BRIGGS          M1934    1416/1467     1:05:55     2:28:38     4:01:19     5:31:04   12:53     5:37:45
6249  CHRISTINA RONAYNE      F5054       92/109                                         5:37:47   12:53     5:37:47
6250  CHARLOTTE PETERSON     F4044      250/276     1:06:05     2:35:35     4:12:07     5:33:05   12:53     5:37:48
6251  ANNMARIE GRIFFITHS     F1934    1234/1366     1:15:08     2:47:26     4:12:09     5:32:16   12:54     5:37:51
6252  JAE CHANG              M1934    1417/1467       55:44     2:03:15     3:52:08     5:34:50   12:54     5:37:54
6253  SILVIA POTT            F1934    1235/1366     1:06:59     2:24:08     4:11:05     5:34:42   12:54     5:37:56
6254  SUMMER ZWANZIGER       F1934    1236/1366       53:10     2:09:44     4:08:14     5:35:59   12:54     5:37:56
6255  JOHN RAFFERTY          M5559      183/201     1:08:09     2:26:48     3:50:59     5:34:20   12:54     5:38:13
6256  AMY FALLON             F3539      375/403     1:12:12     2:33:32     4:03:55     5:34:39   12:55     5:38:18
6257  NICOLE MILLER          F1934    1237/1366     1:14:24     2:41:47     4:10:47     5:33:33   12:55     5:38:24
6258  MARCUS ERICKSON        M1934    1418/1467     1:13:59     2:38:12     4:08:48     5:35:38   12:55     5:38:31
6259  MONICA HOLICKY         F1934    1238/1366     1:10:09     2:35:32     4:09:22     5:33:55   12:55     5:38:31
6260  HEATHER DAMMANN        F1934    1239/1366     1:00:57     2:17:11     3:56:50     5:35:32   12:55     5:38:32
6261  ARON POTTER            M1934    1419/1467     1:00:57     2:17:10     3:56:49     5:35:32   12:55     5:38:32
6262  GARY CONNER            M5559      184/201     1:06:33     2:28:55     4:01:59     5:32:18   12:55     5:38:34
6263  CHAN ROGGE             M1934    1420/1467     1:02:45     2:18:51     3:51:26     5:36:08   12:55     5:38:36
6264  RICHARD PINKOWSKI      M4549      572/597     1:06:13     2:25:30     4:00:20     5:35:02   12:56     5:38:45
6265  BOB MAKI               M5559      185/201     1:08:11     2:32:24     4:06:23     5:33:17   12:56     5:38:50
6266  PATTY PETERSEN         F3539      376/403     1:12:20     2:39:16     4:12:53     5:36:24   12:56     5:38:50
6267  SHARI SKIFSTAD         F1934    1240/1366     1:02:56     2:30:06     4:08:52     5:33:45   12:56     5:38:58
6268  KAREN SCHLICHTING      F1934    1241/1366     1:12:35     2:37:34     4:12:21     5:33:52   12:56     5:39:06
6269  KIRSTEN BEELER         F5054       93/109     1:14:36     2:38:49     4:08:23     5:33:27   12:57     5:39:07
6270  CARRIE BACH            F1934    1242/1366     1:06:07     2:27:20     3:59:43     5:34:47   12:57     5:39:08
6271  NORMAN ROSAS           M3539      747/772       54:45     2:09:16     3:56:13     5:35:35   12:57     5:39:09
6272  MICHAEL SPRECHER       M1934    1421/1467       57:14     2:11:28     3:48:17     5:34:47   12:57     5:39:18
6273  MAE BROOKS             F4044      251/276     1:07:49     2:28:34     4:07:36     5:34:11   12:57     5:39:18
6274  SANJAY GOEL            M3539      748/772     1:06:45     2:25:11     3:59:00     5:34:10   12:57     5:39:23
6275  JOHNNY LAMONTAGNE      M3539      749/772     1:15:16     2:43:05     4:13:28     5:33:14   12:57     5:39:28
6276  CARRIE BROWN           F1934    1243/1366     1:15:39     2:43:09     4:14:11     5:33:40   12:57     5:39:28
6277  NOELLE GIVAND          F1934    1244/1366     1:06:03     2:40:46     4:19:26     5:37:37   12:58     5:39:33
6278  KIMBERLY HAYES         F1934    1245/1366     1:07:14     2:31:51     4:08:11     5:34:25   12:58     5:39:37
6279  MARY GOSSELIN          F4549      171/200     1:06:41     2:27:05     3:57:46     5:33:34   12:58     5:39:38
6280  VANCE JOHNSON          M70UP        12/15     1:06:41     2:29:21     4:05:46     5:34:19   12:58     5:39:42
6281  MARY BERNHARDT         F1934    1246/1366     1:14:22     2:42:27     4:20:14     5:34:47   12:58     5:39:43
6282  ROGER JOHNSON          M4549      573/597     1:08:31     2:34:48     4:08:30     5:35:49   12:58     5:39:45
6283  CHRISTINE OLSON        F1934    1247/1366     1:10:29     2:33:54     4:05:19     5:35:36   12:58     5:39:48
6284  JENNIFER GEELAN        F1934    1248/1366     1:10:29     2:33:54     4:05:18     5:35:36   12:58     5:39:48
6285  MARK HANNA             M1934    1422/1467     1:08:58     2:29:09     4:03:36     5:36:08   12:58     5:39:50
6286  BURT TASCHE            M3539      750/772     1:07:55     2:28:58     3:54:18     5:33:51   12:58     5:39:57
6287  JANE JACOBWITH         F3539      377/403     1:07:37     2:37:05     4:11:25     5:34:49   12:58     5:39:58
6288  ABBIGAIL ADAMS         F1934    1249/1366       59:28     2:15:54     3:53:42     5:39:39   12:59     5:39:59
6289  EDWARD BROWSKI         M5054      408/438     1:06:48     2:29:05     4:02:48     5:35:54   12:59     5:40:02
6290  SCOTT JOHNSON          M4549      574/597     1:04:11     2:30:18     4:05:27     5:38:34   12:59     5:40:02
6291  JEFF NOYES             M4549      575/597     1:04:14     2:27:38     4:08:31     5:38:41   12:59     5:40:03
6292  LORRAINE SHARMAN       F70UP          2/4     1:10:57     2:34:21     4:07:01     5:36:49   12:59     5:40:14
6293  LISA FELDER            F5054       94/109     1:10:57     2:34:21     4:07:00     5:36:50   12:59     5:40:14
6294  TROY PUCKETT           M3539      751/772                                         5:34:03   12:59     5:40:15
6295  BECKY DOBRATZ PINS     F1934    1250/1366     1:10:38     2:35:27     4:06:16     5:34:04   12:59     5:40:15
6296  POLLY ROE              F4549      172/200     1:09:20     2:34:39     4:06:39     5:34:56   12:59     5:40:23
6297  SHER GUILLETTE         F1934    1251/1366     1:08:22     2:34:18     4:11:10     5:34:37   13:00     5:40:39
6298  HEATHER HOFFMAN        F1934    1252/1366     1:08:20     2:30:52     4:10:10     5:34:46   13:00     5:40:40
6299  DENNIS RAMBERG         M4549      576/597     1:12:17     2:38:05     4:08:50     5:34:28   13:00     5:40:42
6300  JIM FENSTER            M4044      645/655     1:05:44     2:27:41     4:01:09     5:35:50   13:00     5:40:46
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6301  DENISE D'AURORA        F4549      173/200     1:12:31     2:32:17     4:07:08     5:35:12   13:00     5:40:48
6302  NANCY RIGELMAN         F4044      252/276     1:02:59     2:21:46     4:05:16     5:38:36   13:01     5:40:56
6303  JEFFREY LIME           M1934    1423/1467     1:02:43     2:16:03     3:53:07     5:35:30   13:01     5:41:03
6304  DONALD REIMAN          M5054      409/438     1:11:49     2:39:19     4:10:27     5:34:43   13:01     5:41:07
6305  KARIN CARTWRIGHT       F1934    1253/1366     1:11:49     2:39:19     4:10:28     5:34:43   13:01     5:41:07
6306  SCOTT ROEBER           M1934    1424/1467     1:12:57     2:36:38     4:05:16     5:36:32   13:02     5:41:20
6307  GROVER MELANDER        M4549      577/597     1:06:09     2:27:46     4:07:11     5:39:04   13:02     5:41:29
6308  CAROL ENKE             F4044      253/276     1:04:06     2:19:43     4:03:37     5:35:50   13:02     5:41:32
6309  TANYA TAYLOR           F1934    1254/1366     1:04:52     2:32:57     4:12:33     5:40:22   13:02     5:41:32
6310  MELANIE BORDEN         F4044      254/276     1:06:29     2:36:58     4:14:11     5:37:44   13:02     5:41:33
6311  BARBARA VAILODASH      F3539      378/403     1:14:13     2:42:05     4:17:42     5:41:21   13:02     5:41:33
6312  KELLY RAMM             F1934    1255/1366     1:03:32     2:21:51     4:03:18     5:40:47   13:02     5:41:34
6313  PAM KOIVISTO           F5054       95/109     1:04:21     2:18:51     3:48:23     5:39:12   13:02     5:41:43
6314  MARK ANDERSON          M1934    1425/1467     1:13:42     2:41:11     4:11:37     5:36:10   13:03     5:41:58
6315  STEVEN ROBAK           M3539      752/772     1:04:26     2:28:20     4:08:38     5:37:26   13:04     5:42:18
6316  RICHARD BHEND          M5559      186/201     1:06:09     2:26:58     4:02:25     5:36:46   13:04     5:42:19
6317  MARTHA MATTHEIS        F3539      379/403     1:12:12     2:42:35     4:15:01     5:37:08   13:04     5:42:22
6318  MAUREEN KANE           F5054       96/109     1:09:07     2:36:24     4:13:37     5:38:52   13:04     5:42:22
6319  CAROL GOHMAN           F3539      380/403     1:09:06     2:36:25     4:13:37     5:38:52   13:04     5:42:23
6320  MELISSA LUNDEBREK      F1934    1256/1366     1:03:51     2:31:48     4:10:27     5:41:07   13:04     5:42:25
6321  JULIE BALAMUT          F4044      255/276     1:10:53     2:35:06     4:08:45     5:38:41   13:04     5:42:34
6322  STEVEN JOSEPHSON       M5054      410/438     1:09:15     2:37:31     4:07:43     5:35:16   13:05     5:42:46
6323  LISA PROMENSCHENKEL    F1934    1257/1366     1:08:08     2:30:37     4:05:01     5:37:33   13:05     5:42:46
6324  CHARLES RENVILLE       M3539      753/772     1:11:33     2:29:52     4:08:20     5:36:04   13:05     5:42:59
6325  JOLENE WEISS           F1934    1258/1366     1:04:38     2:26:52     4:07:17     5:39:14   13:06     5:43:08
6326  MATT GILBERTSON        M1934    1426/1467       59:25     2:17:01     4:01:11     5:40:23   13:06     5:43:11
6327  KAREN DAVIS            F4549      174/200     1:10:53     2:38:54     4:14:18     5:38:12   13:06     5:43:16
6328  RICHARD DIEM           M6064        62/72     1:00:16     2:12:04     3:49:42     5:39:12   13:06     5:43:23
6329  JULIE DEWINE           F3539      381/403     1:13:58     2:45:21     4:22:15     5:40:13   13:07     5:43:36
6330  AMY ACE LANCE          F4044      256/276     1:07:01     2:30:23     4:09:00     5:39:54   13:07     5:43:40
6331  JUDY CARROLL           F4044      257/276     1:13:54     2:38:18     4:13:33     5:39:23   13:07     5:43:42
6332  LARRY BERG             M4549      578/597     1:08:14     2:24:02     4:03:34     5:38:59   13:07     5:43:43
6333  KARI BEIERMAN          F1934    1259/1366     1:12:26     2:38:52     4:17:06     5:40:15   13:07     5:43:44
6334  APRIL LARSON           F1934    1260/1366     1:04:30     2:25:04     4:07:18     5:37:02   13:07     5:43:44
6335  BOB POLASKI            M5054      411/438     1:09:46     2:33:44     4:06:53     5:38:10   13:07     5:43:51
6336  BRENDA PETERSON        F3539      382/403     1:09:27     2:33:58     4:09:35     5:41:35   13:08     5:43:58
6337  DANIEL PETERSON        M3539      754/772     1:09:27     2:33:59     4:09:35     5:41:35   13:08     5:43:58
6338  CHARLES CHANDLER       M5559      187/201     1:17:13     2:45:25     4:17:49     5:40:00   13:08     5:44:02
6339  ROBERT ANDERSEN        M6569        20/30     1:02:21     2:19:56     4:04:45     5:37:41   13:08     5:44:03
6340  JESSICA BREKKE         F1934    1261/1366     1:16:27     2:47:43     4:15:59     5:39:38   13:08     5:44:04
6341  STEPHANIE BREKKE       F1934    1262/1366                                         5:44:04   13:08     5:44:04
6342  ERIN HYNES             F1934    1263/1366     1:10:00     2:36:44     4:10:16     5:39:31   13:08     5:44:06
6343  DOUGLAS JACOBSON       M4549      579/597     1:00:52     2:08:49     3:21:50     5:40:28   13:08     5:44:17
6344  MICHAEL ABELL          M1934    1427/1467       54:16     2:10:52     4:09:24     5:41:11   13:08     5:44:19
6345  SCOTT ALLIGOOD         M4044      646/655     1:03:13     2:19:05     4:03:04     5:41:06   13:09     5:44:25
6346  WALTER RYAN III        M4044      647/655       53:56     2:22:02     4:10:51     5:43:51   13:09     5:44:26
6347  MARIANN PALOMARES      F1934    1264/1366     1:08:26     2:34:05     4:13:27     5:38:56   13:09     5:44:28
6348  SARAH IVERSON          F1934    1265/1366     1:09:05     2:31:35     4:10:53     5:39:05   13:09     5:44:30
6349  KRISTIN VAN SLOUN      F1934    1266/1366     1:09:05     2:31:36     4:10:53     5:39:05   13:09     5:44:30
6350  FRITZ KAUFFMANN        M6064        63/72     1:12:34     2:38:36     4:11:57     5:37:01   13:09     5:44:34
6351  MELISSA APFELBAUM      F1934    1267/1366     1:10:38     2:40:16     4:13:42     5:40:19   13:09     5:44:37
6352  DEBBIE MILLER          F4549      175/200     1:10:06     2:35:20     4:11:20     5:42:38   13:09     5:44:40
6353  HENRY RUEDEN           M5054      412/438     1:12:47     2:41:17     4:12:07     5:39:25   13:10     5:44:55
6354  ANDREW JOHNSON         M1934    1428/1467     1:08:39     2:31:09     4:05:25     5:42:46   13:10     5:44:56
6355  HEIDI MENEBROEKER      F1934    1268/1366     1:02:32     2:27:31     4:08:13     5:41:45   13:10     5:44:57
6356  LORI MIKEL             F4044      258/276     1:07:27     2:35:07     4:13:16     5:39:11   13:10     5:44:58
6357  DAWN PIPKORN           F1934    1269/1366     1:12:26     2:38:16     4:12:59     5:40:45   13:10     5:45:03
6358  PATRICK MOEN           M1934    1429/1467     1:12:26     2:38:15     4:12:58     5:40:46   13:10     5:45:03
6359  STEPHANIE CZERNIECKI   F4549      176/200     1:11:08     2:34:34     4:07:47     5:42:40   13:10     5:45:04
6360  ELLIE SWEDENBORG       F1934    1270/1366     1:13:35     2:39:18     4:15:22     5:40:19   13:10     5:45:05
6361  FLOYD BOULEY           M6569        21/30     1:11:56     2:38:13     4:16:35     5:43:53   13:10     5:45:06
6362  TRACY WIMER            F1934    1271/1366     1:06:43     2:35:53     4:13:47     5:39:18   13:11     5:45:15
6363  SARA LESTER            F1934    1272/1366     1:13:23     2:42:28     4:12:25     5:39:09   13:11     5:45:24
6364  STEPHANIE SPENNY       F1934    1273/1366     1:09:11     2:31:27     4:08:32     5:40:42   13:11     5:45:26
6365  KRISTINA ANDERSON      F3539      383/403     1:01:51     2:29:47     4:08:08     5:40:25   13:11     5:45:34
6366  BRENDA FISCHER         F1934    1274/1366     1:06:25     2:26:56     4:08:06     5:42:27   13:12     5:45:43
6367  SARAH BERQUIST         F1934    1275/1366     1:06:26     2:26:56     4:08:07     5:42:26   13:12     5:45:43
6368  JAMES BABBITT          M4549      580/597     1:08:22     2:34:18     4:11:13     5:39:54   13:12     5:45:56
6369  JENNIFER COOK          F1934    1276/1366     1:14:25     2:44:41     4:15:36     5:41:20   13:13     5:46:12
6370  TERESA RUST            F3539      384/403     1:14:10     2:39:30     4:11:49     5:40:09   13:13     5:46:22
6371  RICHARD MCGOVERN       M5054      413/438     1:06:13     2:32:13     4:17:00     5:42:07   13:13     5:46:23
6372  KOKIE MILLER           M70UP        13/15     1:17:44     2:48:27     4:22:37     5:42:48   13:13     5:46:26
6373  NICOLE DENOR           F1934    1277/1366     1:04:18     2:29:38     4:15:24     5:42:59   13:14     5:46:36
6374  KATHLEEN KLARDIE       F1934    1278/1366     1:11:58     2:41:02     4:18:40     5:41:14   13:14     5:46:54
6375  STEVE POTTENGER        M3539      755/772     1:02:38     2:22:40     4:03:56     5:42:54   13:14     5:46:56
6376  MARK DALGAARD          M4044      648/655     1:11:49     2:34:54     4:14:44     5:42:32   13:14     5:46:58
6377  JAKOB DALGAARD         M1218        24/26     1:11:46     2:34:55     4:14:44     5:42:32   13:14     5:46:58
6378  LINDA FRANK            F4549      177/200     1:20:07     2:48:40     4:17:35     5:41:33   13:15     5:47:03
6379  GRETCHEN HEGENER       F1934    1279/1366     1:09:43     2:30:26     4:05:24     5:42:05   13:16     5:47:36
6380  ANGELA BENNETT         F3539      385/403     1:00:53     2:29:45     4:14:54     5:43:32   13:16     5:47:37
6381  JANA SUNNARBORG        F3539      386/403     1:07:30     2:34:14     4:13:05     5:44:31   13:16     5:47:38
6382  KIMBERLY HART          F3539      387/403     1:15:22     2:48:41     4:27:08     5:44:13   13:16     5:47:42
6383  LYNDA LEAHY            F5054       97/109     1:15:05     2:46:32     4:18:05     5:42:03   13:16     5:47:48
6384  KAREN GOTTLIEB         F4549      178/200     1:11:03     2:41:04     4:16:18     5:44:02   13:16     5:47:48
6385  GARY LARSON            M4549      581/597     1:04:00     2:32:04     4:10:55     5:42:49   13:16     5:47:49
6386  TARYN KOBALL           F1934    1280/1366     1:06:20     2:32:14     4:16:54     5:42:50   13:17     5:47:51
6387  DEENA VERSLUYS         F1934    1281/1366     1:06:21     2:32:21     4:16:54     5:42:50   13:17     5:47:51
6388  DEBORAH MORRISON       F4044      259/276     1:14:55     2:42:56     4:16:36     5:42:10   13:17     5:47:55
6389  JAMES MORRISON         M4549      582/597     1:14:56     2:42:57     4:16:36     5:42:10   13:17     5:47:56
6390  PATRICK ZULKOSKY       M5054      414/438     1:04:44     2:27:09     4:10:53     5:46:42   13:17     5:48:01
6391  STEVE WILEY            M5054      415/438     1:07:16     2:27:10     4:08:09     5:44:02   13:17     5:48:07
6392  NORMAN MOODY           M5054      416/438     1:05:08     2:16:01     3:56:45     5:42:42   13:17     5:48:11
6393  DENISE BAAS            F1934    1282/1366     1:08:45     2:38:43     4:14:17     5:43:13   13:17     5:48:12
6394  SUANNE WHITE           F1934    1283/1366     1:01:29     2:16:02     3:56:45     5:45:03   13:17     5:48:13
6395  HANK VELAJQUEZ         M5054      417/438       59:25     2:13:24     3:55:15     5:43:34   13:17     5:48:13
6396  ELISE NELSON           F3539      388/403     1:01:57     2:15:27     4:00:58     5:44:09   13:17     5:48:15
6397  COLIN PFROGNER         M1934    1430/1467     1:13:25     2:37:59     4:08:38     5:43:02   13:18     5:48:32
6398  MIMI STIERS            F1934    1284/1366     1:13:20     2:37:56     4:08:28     5:43:02   13:18     5:48:32
6399  MATTHEW ATWELL         M1934    1431/1467     1:13:22     2:37:58     4:08:37     5:43:03   13:18     5:48:34
6400  ESTHER SLAZAS          F1934    1285/1366     1:11:02     2:41:04     4:16:18     5:44:51   13:18     5:48:36
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6401  BARBARA FEYEREISEN     F3539      389/403     1:12:35     2:43:13     4:26:37     5:43:08   13:18     5:48:37
6402  SUSAN FACKLER          F1934    1286/1366     1:12:27     2:37:49     4:13:52     5:43:03   13:18     5:48:37
6403  ERICA FITZGERALD       F1934    1287/1366     1:12:27     2:37:48     4:13:51     5:43:03   13:18     5:48:37
6404  DAVID WARG             M5054      418/438     1:00:46     2:19:30     4:01:50     5:45:35   13:18     5:48:38
6405  KENNETH CHOCK          M1934    1432/1467     1:09:22     2:30:08     4:10:38     5:42:12   13:19     5:48:43
6406  BILLIE CHOCK           F1934    1288/1366     1:09:22     2:30:08     4:10:30     5:42:12   13:19     5:48:44
6407  JAYME SMITH            F3539      390/403     1:17:16     2:45:09     4:21:15     5:46:19   13:19     5:48:55
6408  MARK HINDS             M1934    1433/1467     1:10:45     2:32:03     4:13:13     5:42:30   13:19     5:48:55
6409  KATHLEEN KOSTOHRYZ     F4044      260/276     1:07:18     2:31:31     4:18:25     5:44:07   13:19     5:48:58
6410  ANN SBRAGIA            F3539      391/403     1:07:18     2:31:32     4:18:24     5:44:07   13:19     5:48:58
6411  JEFFREY WANCHENA       M4549      583/597     1:12:50     2:39:51     4:17:51     5:48:10   13:19     5:49:06
6412  DAVID CARLSON          M1934    1434/1467       58:15     2:23:10     4:10:51     5:43:57   13:19     5:49:08
6413  DONNA BUTTERFIELD      F1934    1289/1366     1:10:38     2:40:16     4:13:43     5:44:55   13:20     5:49:12
6414  DARLENE ZIER           F1934    1290/1366     1:14:46     2:43:49     4:20:24     5:43:20   13:20     5:49:13
6415  SHEA NELSON            F1934    1291/1366     1:01:35     2:23:19     4:06:18     5:44:32   13:20     5:49:15
6416  KIM ROTTY              F1934    1292/1366     1:14:01     2:41:57     4:17:27     5:43:13   13:20     5:49:24
6417  JEFFREY RICE           M3539      756/772     1:07:59     2:29:26     4:12:27     5:45:51   13:20     5:49:34
6418  ROBERT MACKIE          M70UP        14/15     1:10:59     2:38:27     4:16:44     5:44:13   13:21     5:49:37
6419  GEORGE CARLSON         M1934    1435/1467     1:10:25     2:33:58     4:15:07     5:44:59   13:21     5:49:45
6420  JOHNNA AHRENDT         F1934    1293/1366     1:09:32     2:36:15     4:13:43     5:46:13   13:21     5:49:56
6421  DAVID FLECK            M6569        22/30     1:11:34     2:35:16     4:07:44     5:44:51   13:21     5:49:57
6422  JENNIFER FJOSNE        F1934    1294/1366     1:07:20     2:38:45     4:16:46     5:47:35   13:22     5:50:03
6423  MATT JOHNSON           M1934    1436/1467     1:07:19     2:38:45     4:16:46     5:47:35   13:22     5:50:03
6424  TOM HINDS              M5559      188/201     1:15:05     2:43:20     4:15:10     5:43:39   13:22     5:50:04
6425  DONALD UHLHORN         M4549      584/597     1:02:36     2:22:01     4:07:29     5:46:48   13:22     5:50:04
6426  CATHY KRAUSE           F4044      261/276     1:06:16     2:35:59     4:12:53     5:45:38   13:22     5:50:05
6427  MARIANNE PARTYKA       F1934    1295/1366     1:00:15     2:15:39     4:13:09     5:44:39   13:22     5:50:16
6428  TRACIE KINNEY          F1934    1296/1366     1:02:12     2:29:44     4:05:18     5:45:52   13:22     5:50:28
6429  JANA BLUHM             F1934    1297/1366     1:02:59     2:27:46     4:09:37     5:50:12   13:23     5:50:29
6430  MICHAEL FERRELL        M4044      649/655     1:14:24     2:44:41     4:17:20     5:45:39   13:23     5:50:31
6431  DANIEL EDWARDS         M4044      650/655     1:01:44     2:20:28     4:06:59     5:46:05   13:23     5:50:32
6432  JAMI SILUS             F1934    1298/1366     1:12:54     2:41:59     4:16:41     5:45:02   13:23     5:50:33
6433  AMY TURNER             F1218        23/26     1:04:41     2:25:07     4:01:17     5:46:10   13:23     5:50:46
6434  SHARON GUNKEL          F4044      262/276     1:10:05     2:34:33     4:10:26     5:45:22   13:23     5:50:53
6435  GENE GAUDET            M5054      419/438     1:10:34     2:35:21                 5:45:41   13:24     5:51:00
6436  ELAINE BARAGIOLA       F4549      179/200     1:10:33     2:35:22     4:17:00     5:45:41   13:24     5:51:01
6437  KELLY JOHNSON          F1934    1299/1366     1:12:02     2:37:14     3:59:03     5:44:45   13:24     5:51:01
6438  MARIA BLEES            F1934    1300/1366     1:13:29     2:39:38     4:21:33     5:47:20   13:24     5:51:03
6439  MARGARET KALIS         F4044      263/276     1:08:25     2:35:10     4:13:17     5:45:57   13:24     5:51:14
6440  DAVID FRANZMEIER       M6064        64/72     1:06:21     2:31:51     4:12:02     5:49:20   13:25     5:51:26
6441  CHERYL GRIGSBY         F4549      180/200     1:06:58     2:33:56     4:10:12     5:45:58   13:26     5:51:48
6442  BRAD JOHNSON           M4549      585/597     1:07:00     2:31:22     4:12:43     5:45:58   13:26     5:51:48
6443  DEBORAH ELLIS          F4549      181/200     1:07:00     2:31:21     4:12:43     5:45:58   13:26     5:51:49
6444  JAN SCOTT              F3539      392/403     1:02:01     2:31:17     4:12:13     5:48:04   13:26     5:51:52
6445  JOY JOHNSON            F70UP          3/4     1:07:38     2:36:48     4:17:03     5:50:57   13:26     5:51:53
6446  OLIMPIA DI NARDO       F6569          1/3     1:16:02     2:47:01     4:19:33     5:45:45   13:26     5:52:03
6447  ANGELA HANSEN          F1934    1301/1366     1:09:35     2:27:50     4:09:17     5:47:48   13:26     5:52:09
6448  ADRIAN GROTE           M1934    1437/1467     1:08:28     2:29:47     4:14:43     5:48:16   13:27     5:52:13
6449  KARL ACHTERBERG        M3539      757/772     1:18:02     2:44:27     4:18:55     5:45:43   13:27     5:52:15
6450  KATHY SCHMIDT          F5559        23/32     1:09:55     2:38:04     4:13:45     5:45:56   13:27     5:52:21
6451  GARY SWATT             M5559      189/201     1:05:24     2:26:00     4:04:40     5:50:51   13:27     5:52:28
6452  DEBORAH MITCHELL       F4549      182/200     1:13:20     2:48:21     4:24:38     5:48:56   13:27     5:52:34
6453  CINDY WARD             F4044      264/276     1:16:31     2:44:44     4:20:33     5:46:11   13:27     5:52:35
6454  GREGORY WARD           M4044      651/655     1:16:31     2:44:44     4:20:34     5:46:11   13:27     5:52:35
6455  SUMMER LAMONTAGNE      F1934    1302/1366     1:03:10     2:25:35     4:13:28     5:48:12   13:28     5:52:42
6456  ANGELA WICHMANN        F3539      393/403     1:17:26     2:46:56     4:19:05     5:46:42   13:28     5:52:45
6457  NARVEL BROOKS          M4549      586/597     1:05:46     2:28:04     4:08:52     5:48:26   13:28     5:52:54
6458  JEFFREY HANSON         M1934    1438/1467       59:38     2:22:50     4:16:19     5:48:58   13:28     5:52:56
6459  WENDY PRABST HUNT      F4044      265/276     1:20:27     2:53:10     4:24:06     5:48:36   13:28     5:52:59
6460  TERRI MARTY            F4044      266/276     1:20:27     2:53:11     4:24:08     5:48:37   13:28     5:52:59
6461  LONDELL PEASE          M3539      758/772     1:08:46     2:38:01     4:18:55     5:51:02   13:28     5:53:03
6462  LAURA MARTIN           F1934    1303/1366     1:07:38     2:34:33     4:15:54     5:48:01   13:28     5:53:03
6463  BARBARA ERNST          F3539      394/403     1:07:11     2:42:48     4:22:31     5:48:35   13:29     5:53:17
6464  HENRY ROELOFS          M6064        65/72     1:14:11     2:42:43     4:21:52     5:53:06   13:29     5:53:21
6465  MEL HAZELWOOD          M6064        66/72     1:14:09     2:43:17     4:21:52     5:53:06   13:29     5:53:21
6466  LORALEE BARTKOWICZ     F4044      267/276     1:09:01     2:36:34     4:16:11     5:47:26   13:29     5:53:23
6467  PATRICIA AMIDON        F6569          2/3     1:07:39     2:33:59     4:16:19     5:48:03   13:30     5:53:39
6468  BERNARD POORE          M5559      190/201     1:10:40     2:37:57     4:16:31     5:47:25   13:30     5:53:41
6469  PAUL KARNO             M1934    1439/1467     1:09:08     2:39:28     4:19:02     5:49:01   13:31     5:54:00
6470  PAULETTE FOSTER        F5559        24/32     1:17:51     2:51:42     4:27:37     5:53:14   13:31     5:54:02
6471  GEORGE BOSCARINO JR    M5054      420/438     1:03:37     2:24:40     4:16:13     5:50:00   13:31     5:54:10
6472  DENIS TIERNEY          M5054      421/438     1:11:56     2:46:47     4:26:05     5:48:02   13:31     5:54:22
6473  DANA TOMECHKO          F1934    1304/1366     1:22:34     2:52:02     4:24:51     5:49:17   13:31     5:54:23
6474  PATRICIA LANING MEEKMA F5054       98/109     1:15:31     2:43:42     4:18:05     5:48:59   13:32     5:54:24
6475  LAWRENCE MEEKMA        M5054      422/438     1:15:31     2:43:42     4:18:05     5:49:00   13:32     5:54:24
6476  ERIC REINHARDT         M4549      587/597     1:07:34     2:25:18     4:03:36     5:49:43   13:32     5:54:26
6477  MELINDA JACKSON        F1934    1305/1366     1:11:34     2:40:18     4:16:10     5:48:51   13:32     5:54:28
6478  LEWIS JACKSON          M1934    1440/1467     1:11:33     2:40:17     4:16:09     5:48:50   13:32     5:54:28
6479  ROBERT FIEDLER         M5559      191/201     1:11:06     2:34:09     4:14:26     5:50:50   13:32     5:54:44
6480  SCOTT JACKSON          M3539      759/772     1:09:30     2:33:41     4:12:43     5:48:30   13:32     5:54:44
6481  MICHAEL MCCARTHY       M3539      760/772     1:02:14     2:28:08     4:14:44     5:50:50   13:32     5:54:47
6482  LAURA VAN PELT         F1934    1306/1366     1:12:50     2:41:30     4:18:31     5:52:01   13:32     5:54:47
6483  STEPHANIE FROEHLE      F1934    1307/1366     1:21:23     2:51:21     4:26:34     5:50:03   13:32     5:54:48
6484  LINDA BRANDT           F1934    1308/1366     1:16:14     2:45:13     4:23:05     5:48:29   13:33     5:54:53
6485  DAVID BIRDY            M3539      761/772     1:12:12     2:39:02     4:13:30     5:50:24   13:33     5:55:06
6486  PAMELA REISS           F4549      183/200     1:09:08     2:37:43     4:22:27     5:49:09   13:33     5:55:06
6487  GINA HEALY             F1934    1309/1366     1:12:11     2:42:18     4:21:01     5:50:36   13:33     5:55:12
6488  TINA FEAUTO            F1934    1310/1366     1:12:11     2:42:18     4:21:01     5:50:37   13:33     5:55:13
6489  MARTI RESSLER          F1934    1311/1366     1:21:22     2:51:21     4:26:34     5:50:38   13:34     5:55:23
6490  DARLA SCHOENROCK       F3539      395/403     1:10:32     2:36:09     4:17:01     5:49:30   13:34     5:55:37
6491  RACHELLE NESGODA       F4044      268/276     1:07:42     2:32:16     4:27:11     5:50:05   13:35     5:55:47
6492  JAN HORAK              M5054      423/438     1:14:23     2:39:47     4:16:26     5:49:48   13:35     5:55:47
6493  LOUISE RUHR            F4549      184/200     1:12:21     2:43:08     4:25:10     5:50:21   13:35     5:55:58
6494  CHARLES RUHR           M6064        67/72     1:12:24     2:43:11     4:25:12     5:50:23   13:35     5:55:58
6495  JANET COLLINS          F3539      396/403     1:14:38     2:46:28     4:23:50     5:49:49   13:35     5:56:00
6496  HAL BERG               M5054      424/438     1:11:35     2:46:32     4:20:12     5:49:58   13:35     5:56:04
6497  PATTY MILLER           F5054       99/109     1:16:38     2:48:37     4:24:30     5:53:13   13:36     5:56:16
6498  DAVE O'BRIEN           M6569        23/30     1:13:23     2:46:27     4:23:03     5:50:54   13:36     5:56:16
6499  JUSTICE SEIFERT        M1218        25/26     1:03:08     2:28:49     4:14:10     5:52:26   13:36     5:56:17
6500  MARK PAVLATOS          M5054      425/438     1:12:13     2:33:22     4:14:41     5:51:47   13:36     5:56:18
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6501  NORTON PERMUTH         M5559      192/201     1:07:45     2:37:24     4:18:45     5:51:20   13:36     5:56:22
6502  MARY PERMUTH           F5559        25/32     1:07:46     2:37:26     4:18:47     5:51:20   13:36     5:56:23
6503  DOUGLAS ALLEN          M3539      762/772     1:09:33     2:43:57     4:19:17     5:50:15   13:36     5:56:27
6504  JOHN BERGELAND         M6064        68/72     1:04:04     2:30:13     4:16:46     5:54:01   13:36     5:56:28
6505  TERI TRATTLES          F1934    1312/1366     1:13:19     2:40:47     4:19:14     5:51:04   13:36     5:56:34
6506  TERRY CRIDER           M5054      426/438     1:13:18     2:40:46     4:19:09     5:51:04   13:36     5:56:35
6507  KENT LEASURE           M6569        24/30     1:10:53     2:39:13     4:19:02     5:51:36   13:37     5:56:35
6508  ANN VOLINIC            F1934    1313/1366     1:12:21     2:42:07     4:21:04     5:53:39   13:37     5:56:36
6509  DAVID HOGGE            M1934    1441/1467     1:05:08     2:28:56     4:16:57     5:53:23   13:37     5:56:43
6510  MICHELLE LANGENFELD    F4549      185/200     1:06:57     2:35:01     4:17:54     5:51:32   13:37     5:56:47
6511  ROBERT AITKEN          M1934    1442/1467     1:05:46     2:36:20     4:25:39     5:54:24   13:37     5:56:55
6512  CASEY JONES            M1934    1443/1467     1:09:07     2:30:22     4:15:29     5:51:15   13:37     5:56:56
6513  SAMANTHA JONES         F1218        24/26     1:09:06     2:30:21     4:15:28     5:51:15   13:37     5:56:56
6514  JACQUELINE STEVERMER B F3539      397/403     1:21:05     2:52:35     4:26:22     5:50:35   13:37     5:56:59
6515  VINCE RODRIGUEZ        M5559      193/201       59:56     2:22:04     4:10:12     5:51:48   13:38     5:57:13
6516  SHELLY EVANS           F1934    1314/1366     1:00:23     2:24:44     4:13:01     5:54:36   13:38     5:57:13
6517  JANE BODINE            F4549      186/200     1:13:59     2:45:21     4:27:01     5:53:52   13:38     5:57:15
6518  MICHAEL ZEZZA          M5054      427/438     1:14:02     2:53:49     4:27:00     5:51:06   13:38     5:57:16
6519  DANIEL ZEZONEY         M1934    1444/1467     1:03:20     2:22:50     4:16:42     5:51:58   13:38     5:57:20
6520  COLLEEN HEIMSTEAD      F1934    1315/1366     1:14:22     2:42:28     4:22:05     5:52:26   13:38     5:57:21
6521  JAN AAMODT             M4549      588/597     1:06:33     2:36:12     4:20:43     5:53:36   13:38     5:57:23
6522  JOSHUA KREBS           M1218        26/26     1:06:09     2:31:05     4:22:09     5:52:13   13:39     5:57:37
6523  LARRY MAYO             M5054      428/438     1:05:38     2:36:02     4:18:58     5:52:35   13:39     5:57:43
6524  JOAN SANDSTROM         F4549      187/200     1:20:48     2:53:31     4:28:09     5:54:12   13:39     5:57:53
6525  ANDREW HOILAND III     M3539      763/772     1:04:27     2:26:44     4:17:56     5:52:59   13:40     5:57:55
6526  DENISE HONKOMP         F1934    1316/1366     1:08:15     2:37:47     4:18:13     5:52:25   13:40     5:58:04
6527  SANDRA ISHAM           F6064          7/9     1:08:44     2:44:05     4:27:49     5:56:12   13:40     5:58:13
6528  BERT PALOMARES         M1934    1445/1467     1:08:26     2:34:05     4:14:19     5:52:43   13:40     5:58:16
6529  BRUCE WOZNIAK          M4044      652/655     1:02:53     2:37:25     4:20:47     5:55:51   13:41     5:58:35
6530  LINDA SIMONSEN         F5054      100/109     1:16:38     2:48:36     4:24:30     5:55:42   13:41     5:58:46
6531  DENINE TAYLOR          F4549      188/200     1:14:25     2:47:48     4:27:48     5:53:09   13:42     5:58:55
6532  SALLY MAXWELL          F4549      189/200     1:17:09     2:45:45     4:20:53     5:53:15   13:42     5:59:01
6533  KARA GALLUP            F1934    1317/1366     1:13:42     2:46:13     4:23:16     5:53:07   13:42     5:59:02
6534  ANGELA HERLOFSKY       F1934    1318/1366     1:13:42     2:46:36     4:23:14     5:53:07   13:42     5:59:03
6535  HANNAH MERCER          F1934    1319/1366     1:09:46     2:44:10     4:29:03     5:55:29   13:42     5:59:03
6536  CHRIS MILLER           M1934    1446/1467     1:09:46     2:44:11     4:29:04     5:55:29   13:42     5:59:03
6537  EMILY CRABTREE         F1934    1320/1366     1:09:32     2:36:14     4:30:13     5:55:22   13:42     5:59:05
6538  LISA FAUST             F3539      398/403     1:21:57     2:55:14     4:29:49     5:53:53   13:42     5:59:07
6539  HELEN ANDERSON         F5559        26/32     1:21:57     2:55:14     4:29:49     5:53:53   13:42     5:59:08
6540  BRIAN OUSE             M1934    1447/1467     1:06:40     2:25:07     4:10:51     5:53:08   13:42     5:59:10
6541  SUSAN SMIEJA           F5054      101/109     1:14:23     2:45:33     4:24:35     5:52:42   13:43     5:59:15
6542  JENNIFER SARGENT       F1934    1321/1366     1:11:16     2:42:57     4:23:30     5:55:47   13:43     5:59:35
6543  JIM WATERMAN           M70UP        15/15     1:12:05     2:42:15     4:19:48     5:59:16   13:44     5:59:42
6544  ERIC CHAPMAN           M1934    1448/1467       53:13     2:17:54     4:05:35     5:58:01   13:44     5:59:56
6545  ANGELA LOFTHUS         F1934    1322/1366       53:39     2:17:54     4:05:35     5:58:02   13:44     5:59:57
6546  BOB ZAJAC              M1934    1449/1467     1:10:11     2:41:22     4:24:19     5:54:06   13:44     5:59:58
6547  JOLYN HALVORSON        F1934    1323/1366     1:09:19     2:37:01     4:17:59     5:56:45   13:44     6:00:03
6548  CONNIE GUNDERSON       F5054      102/109     1:17:43     2:46:41     4:26:41     5:56:12   13:45     6:00:09
6549  DUANE GATZKE           M4549      589/597     1:03:55     2:34:55     4:29:44     5:55:17   13:45     6:00:22
6550  MICHAEL FRATTALLONE    M1934    1450/1467     1:08:18     2:36:06     4:23:21     5:54:40   13:45     6:00:25
6551  JOHN CASTANEDA         M3539      764/772     1:19:40     2:55:08     4:29:42     5:56:16   13:46     6:00:32
6552  LORI SMALLWOOD         F1934    1324/1366     1:19:40     2:55:08     4:29:43     5:56:17   13:46     6:00:33
6553  JENNIFER KREBS         F1934    1325/1366     1:09:48     2:45:38     4:23:19     5:55:10   13:46     6:00:33
6554  GENE STORBECK          M1934    1451/1467       56:37     2:20:29     4:11:53     5:57:59   13:46     6:00:33
6555  HAROLD GOOCH           M4549      590/597       59:16     2:20:49     4:10:38     5:56:53   13:46     6:00:42
6556  JOHN STACY             M6064        69/72     1:14:35     2:44:29     4:24:50     6:00:33   13:46     6:00:47
6557  TIMOTHY NORMOYLE       M3539      765/772     1:12:10     2:38:18     4:26:16     5:56:01   13:47     6:01:16
6558  GUS PEARSON            M6569        25/30     1:13:48     2:44:41     4:26:00     5:56:47   13:47     6:01:21
6559  CHRISTOPHER RASMUSSEN  M1934    1452/1467     1:09:52     2:39:40     4:24:50     5:56:04   13:48     6:01:26
6560  CHRIS CARTWRIGHT       F1934    1326/1366     1:12:33     2:37:32     4:17:59     5:56:41   13:49     6:01:57
6561  EVERETT ERICKSON       M5559      194/201     1:10:14     2:40:37     4:21:19     5:56:41   13:50     6:02:25
6562  PATRICK WALSH          M5054      429/438     1:21:04     2:51:25     4:30:03     5:57:43   13:50     6:02:37
6563  SARA ROSS              F1934    1327/1366     1:05:35     2:33:20     4:25:36     5:57:03   13:51     6:03:04
6564  CHRISTINE KUDERKA      F5054      103/109     1:15:37     2:46:43     4:30:02     5:56:53   13:52     6:03:22
6565  KAREN LUCY             F5559        27/32     1:15:36     2:46:42     4:30:01     5:56:54   13:52     6:03:23
6566  NORMA SKINNER          F4549      190/200     1:10:59     2:38:53     4:21:34     5:59:23   13:52     6:03:25
6567  RAYMOND PEDERSON       M5559      195/201     1:08:03     2:40:41     4:28:14     5:59:02   13:53     6:03:38
6568  RICK BARTZ             M4549      591/597     1:10:44     2:42:08     4:27:21     6:00:38   13:54     6:04:27
6569  GLORIA AGUILERA        F4044      269/276     1:18:02     2:51:58     4:29:54     5:59:24   13:55     6:04:37
6570  PENNY ADAM             F4044      270/276                             5:03:58     6:04:44   13:55     6:04:44
6571  CHARLES HUBER          M4549      592/597     1:11:47     2:50:22     4:35:36     6:01:33   13:55     6:04:45
6572  HAL HIGDON             M6569        26/30     1:11:09     2:34:33     4:20:23     5:58:31   13:57     6:05:30
6573  SUSAN CONDE            F4549      191/200     1:08:50     2:33:24     4:10:34     6:00:01   13:58     6:06:01
6574  ALVIN SAVELA           M6064        70/72     1:06:58     2:42:06     4:24:45     6:04:04   13:59     6:06:14
6575  MONA HOVER             F5559        28/32     1:23:22     2:59:47     4:35:56     6:02:37   13:59     6:06:26
6576  JAY VISKOCIL           M1934    1453/1467     1:03:08     2:19:52     3:59:22     5:56:58   13:59     6:06:28
6577  REBECCA ROWLAND        F1934    1328/1366       57:21     2:13:47     4:16:21     6:05:56   14:01     6:07:14
6578  ELIZABETH WARDLE KIMME F1218        25/26     1:05:27     2:30:31     4:17:50     6:01:37   14:01     6:07:19
6579  CHERI BARNETT          F3539      399/403     1:19:51     2:52:09     4:31:51     6:01:19   14:01     6:07:26
6580  DAVID QUISENBERRY      M4044      653/655     1:19:39     2:50:53     4:32:00     6:01:20   14:01     6:07:28
6581  SABRINA MARKESE        F3539      400/403     1:19:38     2:50:54     4:32:00     6:01:20   14:01     6:07:28
6582  PATRICIA POLASKI       F4549      192/200     1:13:48     2:46:30     4:28:03     6:02:02   14:02     6:07:34
6583  LENA MAYER             F1934    1329/1366     1:09:12     2:35:43     4:22:09     6:03:02   14:02     6:07:47
6584  DEBBI CALLAHAN         F4044      271/276     1:09:28     2:32:00     4:14:39     6:02:32   14:03     6:08:18
6585  JOHN ROSER             M3539      766/772       58:35     2:29:58     4:19:56     6:06:49   14:03     6:08:20
6586  NANCY ODEGARD          F1934    1330/1366     1:09:41     2:41:01     4:28:46     6:04:29   14:04     6:08:31
6587  LYNN MCDONALD          F4044      272/276     1:11:36     2:46:32     4:30:12     6:02:33   14:04     6:08:39
6588  ALICIA QUINBY          F1934    1331/1366     1:11:53     2:41:22     4:25:16     6:03:33   14:06     6:09:23
6589  HARRISON STEPHENS      M3539      767/772     1:11:52     2:38:13     4:25:16     6:03:33   14:06     6:09:24
6590  PETER PERSON           M4549      593/597     1:12:21     2:42:33     4:26:08     6:03:32   14:06     6:09:26
6591  BRIAN BIRDY            M3539      768/772     1:12:13     2:39:03     4:24:23     6:04:46   14:06     6:09:28
6592  SUSAN NELSON           F4549      193/200     1:15:57     2:49:25     4:30:40     6:03:15   14:07     6:09:42
6593  JOHN HUKEE             M4549      594/597     1:20:36     2:49:36     4:29:14     6:03:45   14:07     6:09:46
6594  RICHARD LABROSSE       M5559      196/201     1:02:38     2:33:26     4:22:50     6:06:50   14:07     6:09:50
6595  KATHY SHERER           F4044      273/276     1:13:28     2:43:50     4:25:49     6:04:22   14:07     6:09:54
6596  KATHLEEN MAC MENAMIN   F5559        29/32     1:21:36     2:54:28     4:33:02     6:04:38   14:09     6:10:35
6597  NIALL MACMENAMIN       M1934    1454/1467     1:21:35     2:54:27     4:33:01     6:04:37   14:09     6:10:35
6598  LISA BILLING           F1934    1332/1366     1:08:14     2:37:22     4:24:30     6:08:13   14:09     6:10:48
6599  PETER BILLING          M3539      769/772     1:04:10     2:28:07     4:24:29     6:08:12   14:09     6:10:48
6600  DONALD SMITH           M5054      430/438     1:04:05     2:26:01     3:59:30     6:05:51   14:10     6:11:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6601  ROBERT WOLFE           M5559      197/201     1:10:53     2:42:42     4:26:38     6:10:20   14:10     6:11:06
6602  PHILIP DENNY           M4044      654/655     1:12:40     2:48:30     4:35:13     6:08:05   14:11     6:11:36
6603  THEA FEYEREISEN        F1934    1333/1366     1:12:36     2:43:14     4:26:38     6:06:44   14:12     6:12:12
6604  CATHERINE PATTEN       F6064          8/9     1:17:54     2:48:51     4:33:00     6:07:16   14:13     6:12:19
6605  JENNIFER MUNDELL       F1934    1334/1366     1:11:01     2:47:54     4:32:06     6:07:46   14:16     6:13:40
6606  DAWN BENNETT           F1934    1335/1366     1:22:34     2:52:17     4:32:00     6:08:34   14:16     6:13:40
6607  JOANNE LYNN            F5054      104/109     1:09:42     2:41:03     4:28:46     6:10:08   14:17     6:14:09
6608  ALVERN NELSON          M6569        27/30     1:11:46     2:43:30     4:33:03     6:10:31   14:17     6:14:14
6609  MICAH ANDERSON         F1218        26/26     1:25:26     2:58:11     4:35:36     6:07:40   14:17     6:14:22
6610  IDA SLAYHI             F1934    1336/1366     1:16:26     2:44:50     4:33:38     6:10:04   14:18     6:14:30
6611  MARIAM SLAYHI          F1934    1337/1366     1:16:27     2:44:50     4:33:39     6:10:05   14:18     6:14:31
6612  LINDA MILES            F4549      194/200     1:12:04     2:40:35     4:21:40     6:09:35   14:20     6:15:47
6613  DENISE SMITH           F1934    1338/1366     1:18:23     2:52:47     4:35:10     6:10:09   14:20     6:15:47
6614  SHAWN KLANCKE          F3539      401/403     1:17:10     2:57:29     4:37:12     6:11:17   14:22     6:16:28
6615  COLLEEN MULLEN         F1934    1339/1366     1:17:11     2:57:29     4:37:12     6:11:18   14:22     6:16:28
6616  STEPHANIE JOHNSON      F1934    1340/1366     1:17:10     2:57:28     4:37:11     6:11:18   14:22     6:16:29
6617  STEVEN ROGGE           M5559      198/201     1:07:40     2:45:25     4:39:16     6:15:45   14:26     6:18:13
6618  JANE DRENNAN           F5054      105/109     1:18:56     2:54:34     4:40:08     6:13:07   14:26     6:18:24
6619  DEB KELLY              F3539      402/403     1:18:54     2:54:29     4:39:58     6:13:08   14:26     6:18:25
6620  BRADLEY KELZER         M1934    1455/1467     1:08:18     2:46:49     4:39:44     6:17:16   14:29     6:19:24
6621  DOTTIE DUNCAN          F4549      195/200     1:07:50     2:38:01     4:28:51     6:16:00   14:30     6:20:10
6622  DANIEL KLAESGES        M5054      431/438     1:06:03     2:50:41     4:43:08     6:17:52   14:31     6:20:18
6623  THOMAS CANNON          M6064        71/72     1:12:57     2:41:48     4:32:31     6:15:36   14:31     6:20:22
6624  KAROLYN STOERZINGER    F1934    1341/1366     1:11:21     2:45:02     4:34:27     6:17:04   14:34     6:21:38
6625  DEBBIE BRUTGER         F1934    1342/1366     1:12:44     2:44:56     4:35:59     6:16:33   14:36     6:22:22
6626  JOHN WASSON            M6569        28/30     1:07:18     2:30:24     4:30:27     6:17:21   14:36     6:22:24
6627  KATHLEEN DAVISON       F5559        30/32     1:11:06     2:54:15     4:39:46     6:17:41   14:36     6:22:46
6628  MICHELLE EDWARDS       F1934    1343/1366     1:11:07     2:54:13     4:39:44     6:17:42   14:36     6:22:46
6629  MAGGIE OZNER           F5054      106/109     1:18:26     2:49:48     4:37:56     6:19:26   14:37     6:22:54
6630  ROBERT KAYE            M5559      199/201     1:01:31     2:48:10     4:41:20     6:22:50   14:37     6:22:54
6631  VICKY DOBBS            F1934    1344/1366     1:18:27     2:49:48     4:37:58     6:19:26   14:37     6:22:55
6632  LYNN PAULY             F1934    1345/1366     1:18:53     2:47:46     4:38:17     6:17:01   14:37     6:23:05
6633  ANN ABELL              F1934    1346/1366     1:02:30     2:40:55     4:41:53     6:19:54   14:37     6:23:07
6634  MELISSA SCHULTE        F1934    1347/1366     1:15:54     2:51:33     4:41:41     6:19:50   14:38     6:23:16
6635  KATHERINE MICHAELSON   F1934    1348/1366     1:15:53     2:51:33     4:41:42     6:19:50   14:38     6:23:16
6636  LONA BRUTGER           F5054      107/109     1:12:44     2:44:55     4:36:01     6:17:36   14:38     6:23:25
6637  DEB BERSCHEIT          F4044      274/276     1:17:59     2:59:53     4:43:03     6:17:56   14:38     6:23:28
6638  KATHLEEN BECK          F5054      108/109     1:16:01     3:00:08     4:44:11     6:18:40   14:40     6:24:14
6639  MICHAEL SKOGLUND       M1934    1456/1467     1:02:27     2:36:17     4:33:04     6:20:50   14:40     6:24:25
6640  TRICIA HILLER          F1934    1349/1366     1:05:40     2:39:15     4:39:48     6:24:18   14:40     6:24:25
6641  TIFFANY MAHER          F1934    1350/1366     1:08:54     2:40:58     4:38:12     6:18:39   14:41     6:24:39
6642  PAUL SHULTZ            M3539      770/772     1:20:21     2:49:18     4:34:15     6:18:39   14:42     6:25:07
6643  BETTY BYRON            F6569          3/3     1:17:43     2:53:03     4:38:13     6:21:07   14:45     6:26:19
6644  DAVID FRAZER           M4549      595/597     1:03:54     2:34:55     4:32:10     6:21:46   14:46     6:26:51
6645  KEN SAARI JR           M1934    1457/1467     1:10:14     2:48:47     4:41:13     6:22:31   14:46     6:26:51
6646  STEVEN BOROUGH         M5054      432/438     1:19:47     3:02:28     4:48:44     6:22:54   14:47     6:27:24
6647  SONJA SWENSON          F1934    1351/1366     1:16:24     2:57:53     4:46:00     6:21:01   14:47     6:27:32
6648  SHAWN WIGNALL          M1934    1458/1467     1:18:27     3:02:53     4:48:09     6:25:06   14:51     6:29:14
6649  LEE WIGNALL            M1934    1459/1467     1:18:27     3:02:53     4:48:09     6:25:06   14:51     6:29:15
6650  PHYLLIS MARTIN         F5559        31/32     1:23:59     3:01:12     4:47:53     6:23:58   14:53     6:29:52
6651  HEATHER ALTON          F1934    1352/1366     1:19:01     2:56:07     4:45:22     6:26:17   14:54     6:30:24
6652  STEPHEN NORD           M5054      433/438     1:15:31     2:52:54     4:51:34     6:27:58   14:58     6:32:10
6653  KEITH LASHOMB          M1934    1460/1467     1:03:06     2:16:50     4:28:24     6:27:15   15:01     6:33:24
6654  MICHELE GEHRING        F3539      403/403     1:26:38     3:05:10     4:49:29     6:27:38   15:02     6:33:47
6655  KAREN HOUGHEEM         F1934    1353/1366     1:26:39     3:05:10     4:49:29     6:27:38   15:02     6:33:47
6656  MARY SCHULTZ           F1934    1354/1366     1:24:36     3:00:51     4:47:33     6:28:08   15:03     6:34:17
6657  EVELYN PICCONATTO      F1934    1355/1366     1:24:37     3:00:52     4:47:34     6:28:10   15:03     6:34:18
6658  SHAWN DUNN             F1934    1356/1366     1:11:02     2:48:41     4:39:19     6:28:35   15:04     6:34:44
6659  HEATHER HINER          F1934    1357/1366     1:14:11     2:43:16     4:30:55     6:29:56   15:05     6:35:23
6660  PATRICIA MCGINNIS      F4549      196/200     1:30:03     3:14:08     4:55:55     6:33:14   15:13     6:38:48
6661  GLEN WILLEY            M4549      596/597     1:29:31     3:13:36     4:55:23     6:32:43   15:13     6:38:49
6662  IRENE MBITI            F1934    1358/1366     1:23:37     3:07:54     4:56:18     6:34:15   15:15     6:39:31
6663  SANDRA ATKINSON        F5559        32/32     1:22:46     3:06:05     4:56:18     6:34:57   15:15     6:39:31
6664  TODD HILLER            M1934    1461/1467     1:10:33     2:30:06     4:59:44     6:33:25   15:15     6:39:38
6665  NICKY HEBERT           F1934    1359/1366     1:15:10     2:47:47     4:49:13     6:33:59   15:15     6:39:47
6666  JEANNINE JULSON        F70UP          4/4     1:30:39     3:18:18     5:09:28     6:35:23   15:17     6:40:42
6667  GT MORR                M5559      200/201     1:16:51     2:53:11     4:46:01     6:36:42   15:21     6:42:16
6668  HARLAN MORK            M1934    1462/1467     1:16:50     2:53:12     4:46:01     6:36:42   15:21     6:42:17
6669  ANDREA DEDMON          F1934    1360/1366     1:28:49     3:07:59     4:56:00     6:37:29   15:23     6:42:58
6670  JANET BLASIG           F4549      197/200     1:31:49     3:14:43     5:03:43     6:39:57   15:28     6:45:26
6671  SAMANTHA KAPPHAHN      F1934    1361/1366     1:19:51     3:05:22     5:02:06     6:40:08   15:30     6:46:08
6672  KIMBERLY NELSON        F4549      198/200     1:21:08     2:59:08     4:53:03     6:41:31   15:32     6:47:01
6673  MIKE COOKE             M1934    1463/1467     1:09:52     2:49:02     5:01:43     6:43:40   15:34     6:47:54
6674  JULIE COOKE            F1934    1362/1366     1:09:52     2:49:02     5:01:43     6:43:40   15:34     6:47:54
6675  ALVA RANKIN            M5054      434/438     1:19:09     3:04:53     4:59:37     6:42:45   15:35     6:48:30
6676  JEREMY SANDS           M1934    1464/1467     1:14:47     2:57:27     5:03:52     6:44:05   15:37     6:49:25
6677  STEVEN LINN            M5054      435/438     1:13:57     2:47:17     4:42:39     6:43:29   15:38     6:49:28
6678  CINDY HARRELL          F4044      275/276     1:28:49     3:07:59     4:56:00     6:44:26   15:38     6:49:54
6679  JIM MELTING            M3539      771/772     1:20:20     2:57:18     4:55:51     6:45:02   15:39     6:50:12
6680  KATIE BARKER SIELING   F1934    1363/1366     1:19:10     3:05:26     5:05:55     6:46:09   15:42     6:51:26
6681  TIMOTHY LATHROP        M5054      436/438     1:35:24     3:26:56     5:22:39     6:51:59   15:44     6:52:08
6682  JAMES CONNELL          M1934    1465/1467     1:19:48     3:00:09     4:57:44     6:47:49   15:47     6:53:44
6683  MICHELLE TUPA          F1934    1364/1366     1:20:27     3:06:06     5:01:43     6:47:41   15:47     6:53:45
6684  MONICA SCHROEDER       F1934    1365/1366     1:23:37     3:07:54     5:03:05     6:49:28   15:50     6:54:45
6685  DARRYL PETERSON        M3539      772/772     1:18:59     3:04:58     5:02:34     6:50:36   15:52     6:55:49
6686  LARRY DASSOW           M5054      437/438     1:29:22     3:15:52     5:12:14     6:52:01   15:55     6:57:11
6687  ADAM SODERSTEN         M1934    1466/1467     1:29:21     3:18:30     5:13:03     6:53:13   15:58     6:58:31
6688  PATRICIA SODERSTEN     F4549      199/200     1:29:23     3:18:31     5:13:04     6:53:13   15:58     6:58:32
6689  SID VERSON             M6569        29/30     1:21:16     3:07:02     5:14:03     7:00:04   16:04     7:01:08
6690  GERALD OLSON           M5559      201/201     1:26:52     3:13:55     5:02:51     6:57:27   16:05     7:01:31
6691  THERESE SIAS           F4549      200/200     1:23:38     3:05:31     5:06:52     7:04:19   16:24     7:09:35
6692  RICHARD FOSTER         M6064        72/72     1:25:37     3:12:01     5:13:16     7:05:03   16:24     7:09:45
6693  ALICE MATHIS           F4044      276/276     1:27:26     3:12:52     5:12:19     7:05:06   16:24     7:09:48
6694  RICHARD OLSON          M4549      597/597     1:33:30     3:24:26     5:27:46     7:04:46   16:27     7:11:13
6695  JANET GROSSE           F5054      109/109     1:31:04     3:22:46     5:27:58     7:04:58   16:27     7:11:13
6696  VERN FISCHER           M6569        30/30     1:24:04     3:17:03     5:19:13     7:08:34   16:31     7:12:58
6697  KATHY NORTON           F1934    1366/1366     1:24:54     3:14:04     5:18:04     7:07:11   16:32     7:13:08
6698  JEANNINE HAMILTON      F6064          9/9     1:24:45     3:18:28     5:22:26     7:11:35   16:32     7:13:08
6699  PATRICK LITTLE         M1934    1467/1467     1:10:41     3:16:29     5:23:44     7:16:51   16:41     7:17:07
6700  DANIEL DESCHAINE       M5054      438/438     1:13:47     2:59:30     5:10:26     7:13:37   16:42     7:17:42
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6701  BRIAN BROWN            M4044      655/655     1:10:40     2:58:02     5:10:05     7:13:22   16:42     7:17:49
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